
1 Akarapada 153507310 AHALYA PATRA ASHOK KUMAR PATRA 42 BHELANGA ST -0.2688 1 1
2 Akarapada 153776695 RADHU JENA JOGI JENA 27 ITARA ST -3.1253 1 2
3 Akarapada 153492553 SUMITRA MALIK PRAHALLAD MALLIK 39 AKARPADA SC 1.6379 1 6
4 Akarapada 153210745 UMA JENA BISHNU JENA 75 MALLIKAPUR SC 1.598 1 7
5 Akarapada 153075242 UDHABA DAS NAMURI DAS 45 ANDOLA SC 1.5005 1 9

6 Akarapada 153762609 purnachandra malick dangi malik 42 BHELANGA SC 1.4514 1 10

7 Akarapada 153522259 SARATA JENA DUKHI JENA 78 BHELANGA SC 1.3931 1 12
8 Akarapada 153762606 Birennra mallick pratima malik 40 BHELANGA SC 1.2631 1 14
9 Akarapada 153217338 RAMAMANI DAS GOPABANDHU DAS 75 MALLIKAPUR SC 1.1557 1 16

10 Akarapada 153410716 SAHADEV MALLIK CHAIN 72 JALASARPUR SC 1.1557 1 17
11 Akarapada 153801469 AMBU DAS KESHRI DAS 75 ANDOLA SC 1.1557 1 18
12 Akarapada 153546874 BASUDEV MALLIK ANANDA MALLIK 33 BHELANGA SC 1.0257 1 22
13 Akarapada 153210807 PABI JENA BISHNU JENA 69 MALLIKAPUR SC 0.9182 1 25

14 Akarapada 153803867 purnachandra sethy LAlita sethy 66 BHELANGA SC 0.9182 1 28

15 Akarapada 153556872 TILOTTAMA JENA BABAJI JENA 44 ANDOLA SC 0.9107 1 31
16 Akarapada 153800942 RANJITA DAS MADHU DAS 27 ANDOLA SC 0.7391 1 32
17 Akarapada 153754237 bidu dalai nodha 63 BADADOGADA SC 0.6808 1 35

18 Akarapada 153578259 NRUSINGHA DALAI NODHA DALAI 65 SANADOGADA SC 0.6808 1 36

19 Akarapada 153162520
DURYODHAN 

MALLIK
JAGA 64 KHURUBIL SC 0.6808 1 37

20 Akarapada 153726264 Adikanta malik gayatri mallik 64 BHELANGA SC 0.6808 1 38
21 Akarapada 153762611 manasi mallik bhagaban mallik 40 BHELANGA SC 0.6733 1 40
22 Akarapada 153590878 BIDHADHAR JENA SUKA JENA 55 AKARPADA SC 0.6483 1 41

23 Akarapada 153553822
PRASANTA KUMAR 

JENA
DAITARI JENA 44 ANDOLA SC 0.5175 1 43

24 Akarapada 153590955 BHARAT JENA JAGA JENA 60 AKARPADA SC 0.4434 1 46
25 Akarapada 153188798 AJAY MALLIK KUSHA MALLIK 34 JALASARPUR SC 0.4359 1 52
26 Akarapada 153145081 BIJAYA JENA BHIMA JENA 48 MALLIKAPUR SC 0.3618 1 54
27 Akarapada 153902348 BUDHIA MALIK HARIHARA MALIK 55 AKARPADA SC 0.206 1 56
28 Akarapada 153071566 FAKUN DASH BHIKARI DAS 51 MALLIKAPUR SC 0.206 1 60
29 Akarapada 153922379 sunita jena gobinda jena 33 ANDOLA SC 0.141 1 62
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30 Akarapada 153758503 MAMINA DAS BISHIKANTA DAS 32 ANDOLA SC 0.141 1 63
31 Akarapada 153144955 SANKAR JENA PURNACHANDRA JENA 35 MALLIKAPUR SC 0.141 1 64
32 Akarapada 153075355 PRABHAT MALIK KRUPASINDHU MALIK 37 ANDOLA SC 0.0835 1 65
33 Akarapada 153190509 NANU MALIK KALANDI MALIK 38 AKARPADA SC 0.0835 1 67

34 Akarapada 153271501 PANCHALI BEHERA BISHNU BEHERA 47 SRIDHARPUR SC -0.0314 1 69

35 Akarapada 153517331 SUJATA JENA SNJAYA KUMAR JENA 48 BHELANGA SC -0.0314 1 70
36 Akarapada 153760183 SHASMITA MALLIK PURRNN MALLIK 46 AKARPADA SC -0.0314 1 71
37 Akarapada 153835179 rania malik ramesh malik 47 BHELANGA SC -0.0314 1 76
38 Akarapada 153546644 PARAVAT JENA NARENDRA JENA 49 AKARPADA SC -0.0314 1 78
39 Akarapada 153553744 UMAKANTA JENA PADMALAVA JENA 49 ANDOLA SC -0.0314 1 80
40 Akarapada 153321838 SABITRI DAS BHOLANATHA DAS 49 AKARPADA SC -0.0314 1 81
41 Akarapada 153183018 MANULI MALIK PHAKIRA MALIK 49 AKARPADA SC -0.0314 1 85
42 Akarapada 153546914 RAJENDRA MALLIK BATA MALLIK 48 BHELANGA SC -0.0314 1 89
43 Akarapada 153801212 JITENDRA DAS ARAT DAS 30 ANDOLA SC -0.0964 1 90

44 Akarapada 153800565 NABAGHAN MALIK RAMACHANDRA MALIK 30 ANDOLA SC -0.0964 1 91

45 Akarapada 153728050 Ramini mallik Rajenrda kumar mallik 29 BHELANGA SC -0.0964 1 92
46 Akarapada 153825578 PUJA JENA KISHORE JENA 33 ANDOLA SC -0.203 1 94
47 Akarapada 153771100 Dulla mallik Babuli 45 JALASARPUR SC -0.2688 1 95

48 Akarapada 153315729
CHAMPABATI 

MALLIK
BRUNDABAN MALLIK 44 BHELANGA SC -0.2688 1 96

49 Akarapada 153340001 SURATI JENA SARAT CHANDRA JENA 44 AKARPADA SC -0.2688 1 98

50 Akarapada 153501255 UMAKANTA MALLIK MUNI MALLIK 45 JALASARPUR SC -0.2688 1 99

51 Akarapada 153075409 BHARAT MALIK ANAND MALIK 44 ANDOLA SC -0.2688 1 101
52 Akarapada 153077374 RAGHUNATH JENA LOKANATH JENA 41 AKARPADA SC -0.2688 1 102

53 Akarapada 153213064
BRAMAHANANDA 

DAS
RABINDRA DAS 42 MALLIKAPUR SC -0.2688 1 103

54 Akarapada 153212730 DINESH DAS NIRA DAS 42 AKARPADA SC -0.2688 1 105
55 Akarapada 153587195 BHASKAR JENA KARTIK JENA 45 AKARPADA SC -0.2688 1 107
56 Akarapada 153922440 susanta das brajakishore das 44 ANDOLA SC -0.2688 1 112

57 Akarapada 153803845 kalinga kumar jena archana jena 42 BHELANGA SC -0.2688 1 113

58 Akarapada 153190492 BABUNA DAS SANKAR DAS 42 AKARPADA SC -0.2688 1 115

59 Akarapada 153077266
CHANDRAMANI 

MALIK
SHARAT MALIK 25 ANDOLA SC -0.4813 1 117

60 Akarapada 153504185 SABITRI MALLIK PRAKASH MALLIK 38 JALASARPUR SC -0.5063 1 118



61 Akarapada 153493137 BELA JENA BIDYADHAR JENA 39 ITACHAITI SC -0.5063 1 119
62 Akarapada 153217269 SANJULATA DAS ALEKHA DAS 40 MALLIKAPUR SC -0.5063 1 121
63 Akarapada 153820249 MANASIVJENA SHIVANANDA JENA 36 JALASARPUR SC -0.5063 1 123
64 Akarapada 153758507 BABINA DAS NILAKANTA DAS 37 ANDOLA SC -0.5063 1 124
65 Akarapada 153582858 HARESH JENA BATAKRUSHNA JENA 40 AKARPADA SC -0.5063 1 126
66 Akarapada 153584967 SUDARSAN MALIK MEGHANATH MALIK 40 AKARPADA SC -0.5063 1 127
67 Akarapada 153819864 KAILASH MALLIK NAKULA MALLIK 37 AKARPADA SC -0.5063 1 128
68 Akarapada 153185212 SURYAMANI JENA PANCHANAN JENA 39 AKARPADA SC -0.5063 1 131
69 Akarapada 153158674 AJAY JENA BHARAT JENA 37 KHURUBIL SC -0.5063 1 132
70 Akarapada 153077305 AJAY JENA PURNA JENA 39 ANDOLA SC -0.5063 1 133

71 Akarapada 153268787
SHANTILATA 

BEHERA
PARIKHITA BEHERA 39 SRIDHARPUR SC -0.5063 1 135

72 Akarapada 153311716 SUDARSHAN JENA PURASTAM JENA 39 BHELANGA SC -0.5063 1 138
73 Akarapada 153762608 Dhirendra malik Bunu malik 38 BHELANGA SC -0.5063 1 141
74 Akarapada 153215939 SASMITA JENA KARUNAKAR JENA 30 AKARPADA SC -0.7353 1 142
75 Akarapada 153228021 KABERI JENA TARANISEN JENA 31 JALASARPUR SC -0.7437 1 143
76 Akarapada 153134367 PINKI BEHERA RATNAKAR BEHERA 32 SRIDHARPUR SC -0.7437 1 147
77 Akarapada 153336728 RANJITA JENA MAGUNI JENA 33 AKARPADA SC -0.7437 1 148
78 Akarapada 153345091 RINARANI MALIK PRAKASH MALIK 35 AKARPADA SC -0.7437 1 149
79 Akarapada 153584831 BADAL JENA RASANANDA JENA 34 AKARPADA SC -0.7437 1 154
80 Akarapada 153594084 RANJIT JENA PITAMBER JENA 31 AKARPADA SC -0.7437 1 156

81 Akarapada 153505724 MANDAKINI MALLIK BUJAYA KUMAR MALLIK 34 JALASARPUR SC -0.7437 1 162

82 Akarapada 153507364 BASANTI MALLIK MAKARA MALLIK 35 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 1 163
83 Akarapada 153518666 BINA JENA SANATAN JENA 33 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 1 164
84 Akarapada 152671065 AMIYA JENA BHARAT JENA 33 ANDOLA SC -0.7437 1 165
85 Akarapada 153188782 SUBASH MALLIK MUNI MALLIK 31 JALASARPUR SC -0.7437 1 166

86 Akarapada 153024630
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PATRA
GANGADHAR PATRA 33 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 1 168

87 Akarapada 153518576 PUSPARANI JENA BISHNU CHARAN JENA 35 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 1 170
88 Akarapada 153775080 krupasindu jena sandhaya jena 35 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 1 172
89 Akarapada 153810777 trilochana das sukadev das 33 MALLIKAPUR SC -0.7437 1 173
90 Akarapada 153922336 sitaram mallick golak chandra mallick 35 JALASARPUR SC -0.7437 1 174
91 Akarapada 153755699 SANJUBMALIK SRIDHAR MALIK 29 ANDOLA SC -0.9811 1 182
92 Akarapada 153755701 MANJU MALIK SHRIKANTA MALIK 28 ANDOLA SC -0.9811 1 183
93 Akarapada 153728051 chaila malik dillip malik 29 BHELANGA SC -0.9811 1 184
94 Akarapada 153587168 NIRANJAN JENA BHRAMARBAR JENA 28 AKARPADA SC -0.9811 1 185
95 Akarapada 153901413 mili jena jagabandhu jena 27 AKARPADA SC -0.9811 1 186



96 Akarapada 153315717 RINA SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI 29 BHELANGA SC -0.9811 1 187
97 Akarapada 153580632 SUKANTI JENA PRADEEP JENA 28 AKARPADA SC -0.9811 1 188

98 Akarapada 153186972 JAYARATHA MALLIK GOLAM MALLIK 29 JALASARPUR SC -0.9811 1 190

99 Akarapada 153552106 SRIKANTA MALLIK SUKADEBA MALLIK 29 BHELANGA SC -0.9811 1 192
100 Akarapada 153518699 MAMINA MALLIK DHIREN MALLIK 25 BHELANGA SC -1.2185 1 193
101 Akarapada 153213606 MANIA DAS RIKUNA DAS 25 AKARPADA SC -1.2185 1 194
102 Akarapada 153755464 RANI JENA DHARMENDRA JENA 24 ANDOLA SC -1.2185 1 196
103 Akarapada 153727455 sangita sethi Abhimanyu sethi 24 BHELANGA SC -1.2185 1 197
104 Akarapada 153835191 babita malik niranjan malik 38 BHELANGA SC 4.1629 2 202
105 Akarapada 153775077 Dinabandhu jena laxmipriya jena 46 BHELANGA SC 1.3939 2 203
106 Akarapada 153223462 SASMIREKHA DAS GOPAL KRUSHNA DAS 34 MALLIKAPUR SC 0.7308 2 205
107 Akarapada 152434501 MATAJI MALLIK LAXMAN MALIK 64 BHELANGA SC 0.6808 2 206

108 Akarapada 153313446
SHATRUGHNA 

MALLIK
PUNEI MALLIK 61 BHELANGA SC 0.6808 2 207

109 Akarapada 153548425 MINU JENA RAMA JENA 50 AKARPADA SC -0.0314 2 208
110 Akarapada 153835183 subhadra malik brundabana malik 45 BHELANGA SC -0.2688 2 211
111 Akarapada 153722961 umakanta jena surendra jena 44 ITARA SC -0.2688 2 212
112 Akarapada 153925054 pami malik sushanta malik 36 BHELANGA SC -0.5063 2 215
113 Akarapada 153835189 deepa malik Kalandi malik 40 BHELANGA SC -0.5063 2 216
114 Akarapada 153722963 ramakanta jena surendra jena 40 ITARA SC -0.5063 2 217

115 Akarapada 153313377 SANJUKTA MALLIK
SURENDRA KUMAR 

MALLIK
34 BHELANGA SC -0.7437 2 218

116 Akarapada 153309669
ANANT KISHORE 

JENA
CHAKRADHAR JENA 34 BADADOGADA SC -0.7437 2 219

117 Akarapada 153073321
NIBEDITA 

MOHAPATRA
NARENDRA BAIRIGANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
43 BHELANGA Other 4.0196 1 3

118 Akarapada 153185322 BISHNU MAHALIK BAISHNA MAHALIK 45 AKARPADA Other 2.6801 1 6
119 Akarapada 153578289 NARAYAN PANDA BAISNABA PANDA 65 SANADOGADA Other 1.8604 1 11

120 Akarapada 153789247
PURNNA CHANDRA 

RAHUTRAY
NAAM RAUTRAY 45 SRIDHARPUR Other 1.4514 1 16

121 Akarapada 153072299 MINATHI ROUTH KULAMANI ROUTH 46 KHURUBIL Other 1.4431 1 17

122 Akarapada 153075305
PABITRA KUMAR 

JENA
NARAYAN CHANDRA JENA 55 ANDOLA Other 1.3855 1 19

123 Akarapada 153798587 PRADEEP MOHANTY DHANESHBAR MOHANTY 58 SRIDHARPUR Other 1.3773 1 20



124 Akarapada 152863113
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA
NARAYAN JENA 36 BAKULI Other 1.3123 1 21

125 Akarapada 153797147 MUKATARA ALLI AKABARA ALLI 52 SRIDHARPUR Other 1.2381 1 24

126 Akarapada 153553802 ARUN MAHARANA RABINDRA MAHARANA 28 ANDOLA Other 1.1815 1 25

127 Akarapada 153578311 SURENDRA BEHURIA PURNA 64 SANADOGADA Other 1.1232 1 27

128 Akarapada 153075371 NIRAKAR NAYAK HARIHAR NAYAK 57 ANDOLA Other 1.0332 1 30
129 Akarapada 153188829 RAMBHA SAHU GOURANGA SAHU 69 JALASARPUR Other 0.9182 1 31
130 Akarapada 153518602 LATIKA KARA BRAJAMOHAN 68 BHELANGA Other 0.9182 1 38

131 Akarapada 153190978 BANABIHARI ROUT BRUNDABAN ROUT 69 BADADOGADA Other 0.9182 1 39

132 Akarapada 153185344 LAXMIDHAR SUTAR ARJUNI SUTAR 67 AKARPADA Other 0.9182 1 40

133 Akarapada 153522149 ABHIRAM KAR NRUSINGH KAR 68 BHELANGA Other 0.9182 1 43
134 Akarapada 153213445 PRAMILA DAS PRAFULLA DAS 41 AKARPADA Other 0.9107 1 45

135 Akarapada 153131434
BIDYADHAR 

MAHALIK
GANAANATHA MAHALIK 49 AKARPADA Other 0.8533 1 49

136 Akarapada 153160590
AJAY KUMAR 

ROUTRAY
BALAMANI ROUTRAY 46 KHURUBIL Other 0.8041 1 51

137 Akarapada 153733642 Samata Khan Doman khan 52 SRIDHARPUR Other 0.6974 1 52

138 Akarapada 153183084 PARIKHITA PANDA GOPAL PANDA 64 AKARPADA Other 0.6808 1 54

139 Akarapada 153185278
MANAGOBINDA 

PALHAR
RAMCHANDRA PALHAR 61 AKARPADA Other 0.6808 1 55

140 Akarapada 153735408 BAMADEB BEHURIA BHEMA BEHURIA 65 SANADOGADA Other 0.6808 1 61

141 Akarapada 153761448 BIJAY BISWAL BAEEDHAR BISWAL 51 SRIDHARPUR Other 0.6483 1 63

142 Akarapada 153626899 SHANTILATA SWAIN PRAFULLA KUMAR SWAIN 59 BHELANGA Other 0.4434 1 70

143 Akarapada 153505589 SAROJ KUMAR DAS TRILOCHAN DAS 60 JALASARPUR Other 0.4434 1 72

144 Akarapada 153073280
SHARAT CHANDRA 

JENA
KARUNAKAR JENA 57 BAKULI Other 0.4434 1 74

145 Akarapada 153223294 SIBAPRASAD JENA BAMAN JENA 35 MALLIKAPUR Other 0.3867 1 77
146 Akarapada 153433942 JAKHEER ALI ROSHAN ALI 46 SRIDHARPUR Other 0.3618 1 78

147 Akarapada 153188975 SHANTILATA ROUT DHANESWAR ROUT 54 SANADOGADA Other 0.206 1 83



148 Akarapada 153754699 minarani panda braja kisor 55 BADADOGADA Other 0.206 1 84
149 Akarapada 153188880 SK BHUTA SEK SAJID 53 SRIDHARPUR Other 0.206 1 88

150 Akarapada 152483098 SITAKANTA PATI CHINTAMANI PATI 52
PRAHARAJPUR-

UNIT-16
Other 0.206 1 89

151 Akarapada 153079073 NIRANJAN MAHALIK SHARAT MAHALIK 51 AKARPADA Other 0.206 1 91

152 Akarapada 153505708 ARITI SAHU BISHNU CHARAN SAHU 54 JALASARPUR Other 0.206 1 92
153 Akarapada 153745658 KUDUS KHAN KUDUM KHAN 52 ITARA Other 0.206 1 96
154 Akarapada 153745281 SK MUSTAFA RASIDA BIBI 31 SRIDHARPUR Other 0.141 1 98

155 Akarapada 153079020
SADADHAR 

MAHALIK
GANANATH MAHALIK 42 AKARPADA Other 0.1243 1 99

156 Akarapada 153735913
MANORAMA 

ROUTRAY
MAHESWAR ROUTRAY 50 BADADOGADA Other -0.0314 1 101

157 Akarapada 153756562 MAMATA BEHURIA PARMOD BEHURIA 50 ANDOLA Other -0.0314 1 104

158 Akarapada 153757111 KANAKLATA NAYAK PARSURAM NAYAK 47 ANDOLA Other -0.0314 1 105

159 Akarapada 153063522
AMIYA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
GOPAL CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
46 ANDOLA Other -0.0314 1 114

160 Akarapada 153183127
MANAGOBINDA 

NAYAK
BAURIBANDHU NAYAK 46 AKARPADA Other -0.0314 1 123

161 Akarapada 153185251
SHIBA PRASAD 

NAYAK
GOBARDHAN NAYAK 49 AKARPADA Other -0.0314 1 124

162 Akarapada 153803069 SUDAM ROUT KARTTIK ROUT 50 ANDOLA Other -0.0314 1 125

163 Akarapada 153780470
MANJULATA 

PRADHAN
RATNAKAR PRADHAN 50 ANDOLA Other -0.0314 1 126

164 Akarapada 153748012 kalpana sahoo purna Chandra sahoo 47 BHELANGA Other -0.0314 1 131

165 Akarapada 153546949 BAIDYANATH ROUT BASUDEB ROUT 48 BHELANGA Other -0.0314 1 132

166 Akarapada 153274255 SANJULATA PARIDA DURYADHAN PARIDA 45 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.2688 1 136

167 Akarapada 153315618 URMILA SWAIN RANJAN SWAIN 44 BHELANGA Other -0.2688 1 137
168 Akarapada 153162504 JAYANTI JENA DILLIP JENA 45 KHURUBIL Other -0.2688 1 140
169 Akarapada 153742081 PARWATI BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA 45 AKARPADA Other -0.2688 1 143
170 Akarapada 153745137 AJMERI BEGUM SAIFUR RAHEMAN 45 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.2688 1 144
171 Akarapada 153754579 ARATI NAYAK SAROJ KANTA NAYAK 42 ANDOLA Other -0.2688 1 145

172 Akarapada 153758488 MANJULATA BISWAL
SUBASH CHANDRA 

BISWAL
44 ANDOLA Other -0.2688 1 146



173 Akarapada 153735260
RANJAN KUMAR 

ROUT
PHAKEER ROUT 45 SANADOGADA Other -0.2688 1 152

174 Akarapada 153583848
HRUSIKESH 
ROUTRAY

UPENDRA ROUTRAY 43 AKARPADA Other -0.2688 1 154

175 Akarapada 153070578
MUKUNDA MURARI 

ROUTRAY
GOURANGA ROUTRAY 45 KHURUBIL Other -0.2688 1 159

176 Akarapada 153070652 AMULYA NAYAK DAMODAR NAYAK 45 KHURUBIL Other -0.2688 1 160
177 Akarapada 153162534 DHIRENDRA DAS BABAN CHANDRA DAS 41 KHURUBIL Other -0.2688 1 161

178 Akarapada 153185393 NILOTPALA NAYAK MANAGOBINDA NAYAK 43 AKARPADA Other -0.2688 1 162

179 Akarapada 153255646
SUKANTA KUMAR 

ROUT RAY
PRAFULA ROUT RAY 41 JALASARPUR Other -0.2688 1 163

180 Akarapada 153190906
DHRUBANANDA 

ROUT
SUNAMANI ROUT 45 SANADOGADA Other -0.2688 1 164

181 Akarapada 153190925 PURASTAM NAYAK BRUNDABAN NAYAK 44 KHURUBIL Other -0.2688 1 165

182 Akarapada 153504390 SAROJ KANTA SETHI UDAYANATHA SETHI 43 JALASARPUR Other -0.2688 1 167

183 Akarapada 153436117 KASARI BIBI MAMAD HOSEN 36 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.5063 1 170
184 Akarapada 153128703 RAJED KHATUN SUFFIN ALLI 39 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 176
185 Akarapada 153769393 Chaila rout gayadhar rout 40 KHURUBIL Other -0.5063 1 178

186 Akarapada 153769690
SAUDAMINI 
MOHAPATRA

UMAKANTA MOHAPATRA 39 ITARA Other -0.5063 1 179

187 Akarapada 153757283 RAMARANI NAYAK CHANDRAMANI NAYAK 40 ANDOLA Other -0.5063 1 180

188 Akarapada 153603690 RAJALAXMI NAYAK DURYODHAN GHADEI 40 ANDOLA Other -0.5063 1 181

189 Akarapada 153735263 RANUBALA ROUT GHANASHYAM ROUT 38 SANADOGADA Other -0.5063 1 182
190 Akarapada 153735041 SEBATI ROUT MANORANJAN ROUT 40 SANADOGADA Other -0.5063 1 184
191 Akarapada 153734258 BARSHA ROUTRAY TAPAN ROUT 36 KHURUBIL Other -0.5063 1 185

192 Akarapada 153626969 BISALYA BEHERA RABINARAYAN BEHERA 36 BHELANGA Other -0.5063 1 188

193 Akarapada 153742589 SANJULATA MALIK SHARAT MALIK 40 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 193
194 Akarapada 153745311 RASIDA BIBI SEK YUNUS 40 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.5063 1 194

195 Akarapada 153819882
PRATAP KUMAR 

NAYAK
NARAYANA CHANDARA 

NAYAK
40 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 195

196 Akarapada 153925046 subhasri nayak chakradhara swain 36 BHELANGA Other -0.5063 1 198
197 Akarapada 153077425 SK MOZAFAR ALLI SAIKH ASGAR ALLI 36 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 199



198 Akarapada 153142200 SK DILJAN SK SULEMAN 38 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 200

199 Akarapada 153072418
RANJIT KUMAR 

SAHOO
BANSIDHAR SAHOO 39 ANDOLA Other -0.5063 1 201

200 Akarapada 153188928 DEBASHISH ROUT YADUMANI ROUT 37 SANADOGADA Other -0.5063 1 205

201 Akarapada 153188844
SURENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
RANGADHAR SAHU 39 JALASARPUR Other -0.5063 1 206

202 Akarapada 153183105
PARAMANANDA 

SAMAL
NARENDRA SAMAL 36 AKARPADA Other -0.5063 1 207

203 Akarapada 153469326
BIJAYA KUMAR 

DASH
KAILASH CH DASH 40 BARUADI Other -0.5063 1 210

204 Akarapada 153431133 PRASANTA ROUT ANAMA ROUT 38 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.5063 1 212
205 Akarapada 153439463 JULFUKAR ALI AKBAR ALI 40 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.5063 1 213

206 Akarapada 153309596
NARAYAN 

SANDHIBIGRAHA
GOURANGA 

SANDHIBIGRAHA
37 BARUADI Other -0.5063 1 215

207 Akarapada 153762615 Narendra jena mili jena 40 BHELANGA Other -0.5063 1 218
208 Akarapada 153734724 SUMITRA ROUT NIRANJAN ROUT 35 KHURUBIL Other -0.7437 1 221
209 Akarapada 153735713 MAMINA BEHURIA SANGRAM BEHURIA 32 BADADOGADA Other -0.7437 1 222

210 Akarapada 153735447
LAXMIPRIYA 

ROUTRAY
MRUTYUNJAY ROUTRAY 32 SANADOGADA Other -0.7437 1 224

211 Akarapada 153758390 SAILABALA JENA MAHESH CHANDRA JENA 32 ANDOLA Other -0.7437 1 227

212 Akarapada 153758482
BHANUPRIYA 

ROUTRAY
MANAMOHAN PAHIL 33 ANDOLA Other -0.7437 1 228

213 Akarapada 153761088
SNEHALATA 

ROUTRAY
ABHIMANYU ROUTRAY 35 JALASARPUR Other -0.7437 1 229

214 Akarapada 153754741 SASMITA NAYAK SATYA RANJAN NAYAK 31 ANDOLA Other -0.7437 1 232
215 Akarapada 153827331 MINATI NAYAK SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK 32 ANDOLA Other -0.7437 1 233

216 Akarapada 153209974
SANDHAYA RANI 

ROUTRAY
SASANKA SEKHAR 

ROUTRAY
33 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 1 237

217 Akarapada 153292230 BISWAJIT MAHALIK NILAMANI 34 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 1 243

218 Akarapada 153780161 nihar ranjan nayak ajaya kumar nayak 32 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 1 246

219 Akarapada 153737802
SAROJ KUMAR 

PALHAR
GADADHAR PALHAR 31 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 1 248

220 Akarapada 153748007 sridhara sahoo manarama sahoo 34 BHELANGA Other -0.7437 1 249

221 Akarapada 153626856 CHITARANJAN ROUT KASINATH ROUT 31 BHELANGA Other -0.7437 1 250



222 Akarapada 153522209
KANHU CHARAN 

JENA
BANAMALI JENA 32 BHELANGA Other -0.7437 1 251

223 Akarapada 153431013 MUNIA BEGAM AKBAR ALI 30 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.9811 1 252
224 Akarapada 153436228 ANSARI BEGAM SK SALIM 29 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.9811 1 253
225 Akarapada 153439587 NIRMAL ROUT MADAN ROUT 26 SRIDHARPUR Other -0.9811 1 263

226 Akarapada 153077414
HIRANYA KISHORE 

MALIK
RAGHUNATH MALIK 30 AKARPADA Other -0.9811 1 268

227 Akarapada 153313472 JAYASMITA SAHOO SATYABRATA SAHOO 25 BHELANGA Other -1.2185 1 274

228 Akarapada 153728934 swapnarani sahoo normal Kumar sahoo 22 BHELANGA Other -1.2185 1 275

229 Akarapada 153758474
PADAMABATI 

SAMAL
JHAJENDRA SAMAL 70 ANDOLA Other -1.226 1 277

230 Akarapada 153811514 swarnaprava das damodar das 65 BARUADI Other -1.4633 1 279

231 Akarapada 153741701 CHINMAYI NAUAK RAMACHANDRA NAYAK 40 AKARPADA Other -2.6505 1 280

232 Akarapada 153756676 umakanta das narayana 60 BADADOGADA Other 9.0202 2 281

233 Akarapada 153313332
BIJAY KUMAR 

SWAIN
DURGACHARAN SWAIN 57 BHELANGA Other 1.4756 2 284

234 Akarapada 153835163 premalata pati ashok Kumar Pati 55 BHELANGA Other 0.206 2 286
235 Akarapada 153136629 SK HASIMUDDIN Sek Sophik 42 AKARPADA Other 0.1735 2 288

236 Akarapada 152575946
TANOJ KUMAR 

LENKA
MAHENDRA LENKA 41 ANDOLA Other -0.2688 2 295

237 Akarapada 153725795 subrat sahoo padmalava sahoo 39 ITARA Other -0.5063 2 299

238 Akarapada 153553416
ASALATA 

SANDHIBIGRAHA
SURJYAMANI 36 BARUADI Other -0.5063 2 302

239 Akarapada 153581962 KUNTALA ROUTRAY SRINIBAS ROUTRAY 35 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 2 305

240 Akarapada 153449526 KUNI DAS KUNA DAS 34 AKARPADA Other -0.7437 2 308

241 Akarapada 153109395
GIRIJA SHANKAR 
SANDHIBIGRAHA

GADADHRA 
SANDHIBIGRAHA

34 BARUADI Other -0.7437 2 309

242 Asanpur 153891292 Basanti mallik Bansidhar mallik 39 ASANA PUR SC 3.4293 1 1
243 Asanpur 152611035 NARENDRA JENA BAINA 61 KERUNA SC 2.8784 1 2

244 Asanpur 153628233 DEBA KUMAR JENA MADHABA 44 ASANA PUR SC 2.2325 1 3

245 Asanpur 152425463 PRASANTA JENA SRIDHAR JENA 44 KERUNA SC 1.8025 1 4
246 Asanpur 152522640 PRAMILA JENA RAMAKANT 46 KERUNA SC 1.661 1 5
247 Asanpur 153834893 Hari Sethy Sadhu Sethy 69 KERUNA SC 1.3689 1 6
248 Asanpur 153764440 Kedar jena Nepal jena 50 CHHATRA PADA SC 1.3093 1 7



249 Asanpur 153841451 Bijay mallik jaladhar 27 ASANA PUR SC 1.2887 1 8
250 Asanpur 153721997 Satyaranjan mallik bidyadhar 25 CHHATRA PADA SC 1.2739 1 9
251 Asanpur 153722582 Sarat sethi baina 29 CHHATRA PADA SC 0.9369 1 10
252 Asanpur 153841449 Nirod mallik sukuti 60 ASANA PUR SC 0.7918 1 11
253 Asanpur 153765508 Hemalata jena Banamali jena 58 CHHATRA PADA SC 0.7918 1 12
254 Asanpur 153732570 Sumitra jena siba 42 PANCHUPUR SC 0.6689 1 13
255 Asanpur 153757792 Sarbeswar Jena Gobinda Jena 30 KERUNA SC 0.6633 1 14
256 Asanpur 153830249 Basanti jena Shyam jena 55 PANCHUPUR SC 0.5033 1 15

257 Asanpur 152863088
RAMA CHANDRA 

JENA
UDHABA 54 ASANA PUR SC 0.5033 1 16

258 Asanpur 152964392 DAITARI MALLIK BINOD MALLICK 54 ASANA PUR SC 0.5033 1 17

259 Asanpur 153766015 Hrudananda mallik Bai mallik 54 PANCHUPUR SC 0.5033 1 18

260 Asanpur 152523598 JHILI JENA DURYODHANA JENA 35 KERUNA SC 0.2873 1 19
261 Asanpur 152522690 RUKMANI JENA RABI 47 KERUNA SC 0.2148 1 20

262 Asanpur 153931462
Basant manjari 

Mallick
Muralidhar mallik 50 ASANA PUR SC 0.2148 1 21

263 Asanpur 153931466 Kunjalata malik alekha mallik 48 ASANA PUR SC 0.2148 1 22
264 Asanpur 152327563 DAMODAR JENA ADAITA JENA 49 KERUNA SC 0.2148 1 23

265 Asanpur 153783678
Kailash chandra 

malik
mahani 50 RANGAS SC 0.2148 1 24

266 Asanpur 153721998
krushna chandra 

mallik
kalandi 50 CHHATRA PADA SC 0.2148 1 25

267 Asanpur 153743045 pramilla jena layman jena 36 KERUNA SC 0.1068 1 26
268 Asanpur 152431558 Tuni jena BABAJI JENA 45 PANCHUPUR SC -0.0738 1 27

269 Asanpur 152962124 SWARNALATA JENA HARI 41 KERUNA SC -0.0738 1 28

270 Asanpur 152523716 RADHAKANTA JENA SUBALA 43 KERUNA SC -0.0738 1 29

271 Asanpur 152961712 MAGUNI JENA BANDHU 45 KERUNA SC -0.0738 1 30
272 Asanpur 153628235 SAHADEV JENA BAIDHAR 45 ASANA PUR SC -0.0738 1 31
273 Asanpur 153841455 Bidyadhar malik khatu 42 ASANA PUR SC -0.0738 1 32
274 Asanpur 153758740 Sudarshan Jena Nana Mali Jena 45 KERUNA SC -0.0738 1 33
275 Asanpur 152660247 SUKANTA JENA NANDA 44 KERUNA SC -0.0738 1 34
276 Asanpur 153722584 ashis kumar malik golakha 35 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.1818 1 35
277 Asanpur 153765862 Sasmita jena Narayan jena 38 PANCHUPUR SC -0.3623 1 36
278 Asanpur 153830268 Puspalata sethi Kunjabihari sethy 38 PANCHUPUR SC -0.3623 1 37
279 Asanpur 152436631 SANJULATA JENA SAROJ 39 KERUNA SC -0.3623 1 38



280 Asanpur 152327450 NISHANTA JENA DASARATH 36 KERUNA SC -0.3623 1 39
281 Asanpur 153732568 Prafula jena Siba jena 40 PANCHUPUR SC -0.3623 1 40
282 Asanpur 152959876 SUDARSAN JENA JHARI 36 KERUNA SC -0.3623 1 41
283 Asanpur 153722027 Narasinh mallik nira 36 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.3623 1 42
284 Asanpur 153765954 suresh jena laxman 40 PANCHUPUR SC -0.3623 1 43
285 Asanpur 152502016 KEDAR JENA HEMANTA 37 KERUNA SC -0.3623 1 44
286 Asanpur 153830423 Sushanta malik Prabhakar mallik 25 ASANA PUR SC -0.4851 1 45
287 Asanpur 153830472 Jhili mallik prafulla Kumar mallik 31 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 46
288 Asanpur 152522486 NIRMALA JENA narotam 31 KERUNA SC -0.6508 1 47

289 Asanpur 153869177 Sasmita Behera Alekha Chandra behera 32 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 48

290 Asanpur 153869061 Kalyani sethy pramod Kumar sethy 33 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 49
291 Asanpur 153766317 Gitarani jena Anil 35 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 50

292 Asanpur 152814383
NITYANANDA 

MALLIK
GOLAKHA CHANDRA 

MALLIK
33 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 51

293 Asanpur 153031911
PADMANABHA 

MALLIK
ANANDA MALLICK 35 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 52

294 Asanpur 153931456 Prasanta sethy Narahari sethy 35 KERUNA SC -0.6508 1 53
295 Asanpur 152436780 SUMANTA JENA BISWANATH 35 KERUNA SC -0.6508 1 54
296 Asanpur 153031848 RAMESH jena BHIMA JENA 34 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 55
297 Asanpur 153765967 Sanatan jena Nanda 32 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 56
298 Asanpur 152327396 DUSHASANA JENA RAMA 33 KERUNA SC -0.6508 1 57
299 Asanpur 152911270 SRIKANTA DAS NARAHARI DAS 35 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 58
300 Asanpur 152397652 DEEPAK SETHY BAINA SETHY 32 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.6508 1 59
301 Asanpur 153743202 Nirmala jena rabi 35 KERUNA SC -0.6508 1 60
302 Asanpur 153830462 Susanta mallik Krishna mallik 32 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 61
303 Asanpur 152879556 SUNIL JENA BALARAM 33 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 62
304 Asanpur 153830400 Sashikanta Malik biswanath mallik 32 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 1 63
305 Asanpur 153830283 kailash jena Krishna jena 35 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 64

306 Asanpur 153732567 Naresh kumar jena maddhusudan 35 PANCHUPUR SC -0.6508 1 65

307 Asanpur 153757065 Banita Jena Chandra manga Jena 30 KERUNA SC -0.9394 1 66
308 Asanpur 153841444 Puja malik Manoj mallik 28 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.9394 1 67
309 Asanpur 153739937 Rubismita jena prafulla jena 28 PANCHUPUR SC -0.9394 1 68
310 Asanpur 153739941 Mamina jena Tapan Kumar jena 29 RANGAS SC -0.9394 1 69
311 Asanpur 153765970 Biranchi jena Tapan 30 PANCHUPUR SC -0.9394 1 70
312 Asanpur 153869162 Gangadhar jena Rabi 26 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.9394 1 71
313 Asanpur 152365068 DIBAKAR JENA NARAHARI JENA 28 PANCHUPUR SC -0.9394 1 72



314 Asanpur 152332989 ABHILASH JENA SHURBA 30 KERUNA SC -0.9394 1 73
315 Asanpur 153834913 Prahallad Sethy Krishna Sethy 28 KERUNA SC -0.9394 1 74
316 Asanpur 152388294 RANJAN JENA BABAN 29 KERUNA SC -0.9394 1 75
317 Asanpur 153722577 Dibakar sethi babaji 28 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.9394 1 76

318 Asanpur 152897488
CHANDRAKANT 

JENA
BHAGIRATHI JENA 30 PANCHUPUR SC -0.9394 1 77

319 Asanpur 153830240 Debabrata jena shyama 30 PANCHUPUR SC -0.9394 1 78
320 Asanpur 153830451 Panchanan mallik bangali 30 ASANA PUR SC -0.9394 1 79
321 Asanpur 153830418 Dipanjali mallik sadhu charana mallik 24 ASANA PUR SC -1.2278 1 80
322 Asanpur 153830369 Sumitra malik Dinabandhu malik 23 ASANA PUR SC -1.2278 1 81
323 Asanpur 153830504 Namita mallick Anatha Ch mallick 25 ASANA PUR SC -1.2278 1 82
324 Asanpur 153787056 Rashmita jena Bises athletic jena 24 RANGAS SC -1.2278 1 83
325 Asanpur 153947705 Purnima jena Akshya jena 23 KERUNA SC -1.2278 1 84

326 Asanpur 152930876
NURSINHA CHARAN 

MALLIK
ANU MALLICK 39 CHHATRA PADA SC -0.3623 2 85

327 Asanpur 153907407
Sumanta kumar 

malik
Kulamani mallik 34 ASANA PUR SC -0.6508 2 86

328 Asanpur 153629219
BIMBADHAR 

TRIPATHY
PITAMBAR TRIPATHY 59 KERUNA Other 3.8643 1 1

329 Asanpur 153931442
Pallishree 

priyadarsani 
Moharana

Haresh Chandra 
maharana

40 KERUNA Other 2.7102 1 2

330 Asanpur 153729239 Manoj mohanty hemanta 50 RANGAS Other 1.661 1 3
331 Asanpur 153931446 Malatilata sahoo Krupasindu sahoo 43 KERUNA Other 1.6071 1 4
332 Asanpur 152579843 BABAJI BEHERA BENUDHAR 60 RANGAS Other 1.4954 1 5

333 Asanpur 153830222
Debendra kumar 

jena
Gobind 55 PANCHUPUR Other 1.246 1 6

334 Asanpur 152773412
PADMALOCHAN 

BARIK
BANAMALI 40 RANGAS Other 1.1231 1 7

335 Asanpur 152522530 SURENDRA SUTAR ARJUNA 49 KERUNA Other 1.0747 1 8

336 Asanpur 153628956
NILAMADHABA 

MAHAPATRA
DINESH 50 KERUNA Other 0.9574 1 9

337 Asanpur 153751655 Kuntilata sahu jadaba sahoo 58 RANGAS Other 0.7918 1 10

338 Asanpur 152830738
SANJAN KUMAR 

PATTANAIK
RABI 58 PANCHUPUR Other 0.7918 1 11

339 Asanpur 153217048 AJIT KUMAR DAS NARAYAN CH DAS 56 KERUNA Other 0.7918 1 12
340 Asanpur 153729234 Bijay kumar das gopi 58 RANGAS Other 0.7918 1 13



341 Asanpur 152778436 BISWANATH SUTAR BHARAT 59 PANCHUPUR Other 0.7918 1 14

342 Asanpur 153783667 Dipak kumar das Hariballabh das 32 RANGAS Other 0.7173 1 15
343 Asanpur 153765916 Sidheswari das Nityananda das 52 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 16
344 Asanpur 153938154 Kunjalata barik paramananda barik 54 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 17
345 Asanpur 153727787 parbati swain biswanath 52 CHHATRA PADA Other 0.5033 1 18
346 Asanpur 153931510 Radhamani barik Prahalad barik 52 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 19
347 Asanpur 153727776 Harischandra sahu pahali 55 CHHATRA PADA Other 0.5033 1 20
348 Asanpur 153628833 RANJIT DAS BICHITRA NANDA 54 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 21
349 Asanpur 153751660 akshya sahoo pokei sahoo 52 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 22
350 Asanpur 153732552 Dilip kumar das radha 52 RANGAS Other 0.5033 1 23
351 Asanpur 153732556 Nirupama das deba 48 RANGAS Other 0.2148 1 24
352 Asanpur 153841457 Bhagabati barik shyama 49 RANGAS Other 0.2148 1 25
353 Asanpur 153727792 Ashalata samal Akhaya 50 CHHATRA PADA Other 0.2148 1 26
354 Asanpur 153765866 Aparna das Gouranga das 50 RANGAS Other 0.2148 1 27
355 Asanpur 153869109 Santilata das Prahalad das 50 ASANA PUR Other 0.2148 1 28
356 Asanpur 153931525 Mamata behuria Krushna behuria 46 CHHATRA PADA Other 0.2148 1 29
357 Asanpur 153931531 Ramesh Samal purnananda samal 47 ASANA PUR Other 0.2148 1 30
358 Asanpur 152778282 MOHENDRA DAS KALANDI 47 ASANA PUR Other 0.2148 1 31

359 Asanpur 153783787 Satyabhama samal kanhu 50 RANGAS Other 0.2148 1 32

360 Asanpur 153628230 RAMAKANTA DAS GOBINDA 46 RANGAS Other 0.2148 1 33

361 Asanpur 152503569
GOBARDHANA 

TRIPATHY
JAYARAM 48 KERUNA Other 0.2148 1 34

362 Asanpur 153732572 Trinath pallai bairagi 50 PANCHUPUR Other 0.2148 1 35

363 Asanpur 152773542
SANJIB KUMAR 

POTHAL
LAXMIDHAR POTHAL 29 ASANA PUR Other 0.1942 1 36

364 Asanpur 153728376 Alaka das kalandi 45 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 37
365 Asanpur 153727783 Anusaya samal seshadeba 45 CHHATRA PADA Other -0.0738 1 38
366 Asanpur 153751657 Pramila sutar raghunath 43 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 39
367 Asanpur 153751661 Mamata das Gopinatha das 42 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 40
368 Asanpur 153628238 Ambika sahoo Manguli charana sahoo 43 CHHATRA PADA Other -0.0738 1 41
369 Asanpur 153869084 Sabita mohanty Baishnaba mohanty 45 PANCHUPUR Other -0.0738 1 42
370 Asanpur 153729261 Tunita nayak atula 45 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 43
371 Asanpur 152799756 PRAVATI JENA HARIHARA 41 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 44
372 Asanpur 153739940 Urmila ojha Akhila ojha 45 PANCHUPUR Other -0.0738 1 45
373 Asanpur 153931450 Gitanjali sahu Subhendu sahu 43 KERUNA Other -0.0738 1 46
374 Asanpur 153931439 Sudarshan panda Gadadhar panda 45 KERUNA Other -0.0738 1 47



375 Asanpur 153729269 Raghunath swain kasinath 42 CHHATRA PADA Other -0.0738 1 48

376 Asanpur 153835016 Nirad kumar Sahoo Ghanasyam Sahoo 42 KERUNA Other -0.0738 1 49

377 Asanpur 153759436 Sarat kumar Das Sukadev Das 45 KERUNA Other -0.0738 1 50

378 Asanpur 153947577 Aruna kumar sahoo Kanhu charana sahu 44 KERUNA Other -0.0738 1 51

379 Asanpur 153751666 Manoranjan das Akhaya das 42 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 52

380 Asanpur 153628847 GOBINDA CH BARIK NARANA 43 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 53

381 Asanpur 153830293 Kalikinkara das Gobinda 45 RANGAS Other -0.0738 1 54
382 Asanpur 153628916 Rakesh sahoo RAMESH CH SAHOO 25 RANGAS Other -0.3288 1 55
383 Asanpur 153729227 minarani das ajay 40 RANGAS Other -0.3623 1 56
384 Asanpur 153751653 Bishnupriya das Shakti das 40 ASANA PUR Other -0.3623 1 57
385 Asanpur 153766313 Swarnalata sahoo basal sahoo 37 RANGAS Other -0.3623 1 58
386 Asanpur 153732571 Kishor jena fakhira 40 PANCHUPUR Other -0.3623 1 59
387 Asanpur 153787054 Sukanta sahoo Sidheswar sahoo 37 ASANA PUR Other -0.3623 1 60
388 Asanpur 153959612 Mamata mishra bamadev panda 34 KERUNA Other -0.6508 1 61
389 Asanpur 153723662 Subhashree Das manas 35 RANGAS Other -0.6508 1 62
390 Asanpur 153830278 Pratibha sutar Santosh sutar 34 PANCHUPUR Other -0.6508 1 63
391 Asanpur 153751659 Bharati sahoo Ratnakar sahoo 32 RANGAS Other -0.6508 1 64
392 Asanpur 153931416 Arunibala ojha Dillip Kumar ojha 33 ASANA PUR Other -0.6508 1 65
393 Asanpur 153723579 Gitanjali rajput nanda 35 RANGAS Other -0.6508 1 66
394 Asanpur 153724327 sujata mohanty sangram mohanty 35 RANGAS Other -0.6508 1 67

395 Asanpur 152958193 DASARATHI NAYAK JADAB NAYAK 34 PANCHUPUR Other -0.6508 1 68

396 Asanpur 152524033
KAMAL LOCHANA 

BEHERA
ANADI BEHWRA 35 RANGAS Other -0.6508 1 69

397 Asanpur 153830230 Chandrakanta das Aditya 32 PANCHUPUR Other -0.6508 1 70

398 Asanpur 153818857 Ashok kumar Sahoo Prafulla Sahoo 35 KERUNA Other -0.6508 1 71

399 Asanpur 153628880 PRAMILA SUTAR PRAHALLAD SUTAR 29 PANCHUPUR Other -0.9394 1 72
400 Asanpur 153628991 SUKANTI SARANGI SUSHANTA 30 KERUNA Other -0.9394 1 73

401 Asanpur 153739938 Puspanjali Mohanty Soumya Ranjan mohanty 29 PANCHUPUR Other -0.9394 1 74

402 Asanpur 153869218 Kamini sahoo Laxminarayan pothal 30 ASANA PUR Other -0.9394 1 75

403 Asanpur 153724037
Bhagyashree 

mohanty
bibhash 29 RANGAS Other -0.9394 1 76

404 Asanpur 153931504 Prachiprajna barik Ganesh prasad barik 30 RANGAS Other -0.9394 1 77



405 Asanpur 153628241
TAPAN KUMAR 

SAHOO
SANATAN 30 CHHATRA PADA Other -0.9394 1 78

406 Asanpur 153739932 Ramakanta pallai udakar 30 PANCHUPUR Other -0.9394 1 79
407 Asanpur 153783695 Latika behere Sanjay Kumar Behera 25 RANGAS Other -1.2278 1 80
408 Asanpur 153751656 Nihar ranjan sahu akhshya sahoo 25 RANGAS Other -1.2278 1 81
409 Asanpur 153413406 SARBESWAR JENA BHAGABAT JENA 47 PANCHUPUR Other 6.3597 2 82
410 Asanpur 153729257 Renubala das karuna 50 RANGAS Other 0.2148 2 83
411 Asanpur 153739935 Manorama pallei arjun 48 PANCHUPUR Other 0.2148 2 84
412 Asanpur 153783788 Nisikanta das ganesh 40 RANGAS Other -0.3623 2 85
413 Behari 152930666 SARAT JENA GOLAM JENA 54 SAUNDHI SC 3.1733 1 4
414 Behari 152830140 MADHA MALLIK HARI MALLIK 72 SAUNDHI SC 3.1661 1 5

415 Behari 153755282 dharanidhar mallik bauli mallik 69 SAUNDHI SC 2.994 1 6

416 Behari 152733768 GADADHAR MALLIK DURYADHAN MALLIK 44 SAUNDHI SC 2.9469 1 8

417 Behari 152575967 NITYANANDA JENA NABAKISHOR JENA 53 SAUNDHI SC 2.9144 1 10

418 Behari 152823519 DASARATHA MALLIK KELEI MALLIK 35 SAUNDHI SC 2.697 1 11

419 Behari 152683851 BAIDHAR JENA RATANA JENA 61 SAUNDHI SC 2.6339 1 12

420 Behari 153523438 CHITRASENA MALLIK DOMEI MALLIK 62 PALADA SC 2.4691 1 13

421 Behari 153801782 Brundaban Das Gani Das 52 PALADA SC 2.4075 1 14

422 Behari 152683904
SHYAM SUNDAR 

JENA
GOPAL JENA 46 SAUNDHI SC 2.0002 1 20

423 Behari 152649520 REBATI MALLIK BHARAT MALLIK 55 SAUNDHI SC 1.7487 1 23

424 Behari 153800612 Ananda Chandra Das Shyam Sundar Das 62 PALADA SC 1.7398 1 24

425 Behari 153928887 padmala bhadas ganga dhar das 52 PALADA SC 1.584 1 27
426 Behari 153144069 SUDAM MALIK MAYADHARA MALLIK 56 SAUNDHI SC 1.5207 1 30
427 Behari 152671178 KELEI MALIK SANDA MALIK 64 SAUNDHI SC 1.481 1 33
428 Behari 153224663 SIDHU DAS GANI DAS 44 PALADA SC 1.4283 1 35
429 Behari 153786614 pradeep jena manguli jena 50 SAUNDHI SC 1.412 1 36
430 Behari 152493083 GUNA MALLIK ANUM MALLIK 82 SAUNDHI SC 1.3925 1 37
431 Behari 153755281 Bira mallik hadibandhu mallik 84 SAUNDHI SC 1.3925 1 38

432 Behari 153423087
SAMBHUNATHA 

MALIK
JAGANNATHA MALIK 52 PALADA SC 1.3723 1 39

433 Behari 153508831 HAGURI JENA DUKEI JENA 59 SAUNDHI SC 1.309 1 40



434 Behari 153559757 PITAMBAR DAS KHATU DAS 68 PALADA SC 1.3 1 42
435 Behari 153762210 sarat kumar dash ramakanta dash 64 SAUNDHI SC 1.2222 1 45

436 Behari 152830082
BISWANATHA 

MALLIK
MAYADHAR MALLIK 71 SAUNDHI SC 1.2133 1 46

437 Behari 153755300 daitari mallik ranka mallik 72 SAUNDHI SC 1.2133 1 47
438 Behari 152692788 BICHITRA MALLICK PADAN MALLICK 54 SAUNDHI SC 1.1841 1 50
439 Behari 153229672 NARAYAN DAS RAI DAS 79 PALADA SC 1.1734 1 52

440 Behari 153221486 BIJAYA KUMAR DAS GANESH PRASAD DAS 34 PALADA SC 1.1314 1 53

441 Behari 152391106 KULAMANI JENA SHUKEI JENA 54 SAUNDHI SC 1.0899 1 56

442 Behari 152426281
GURUCHARAN 

MALLIK
LAXMIDHAR MALLIK 69 SAUNDHI SC 1.0177 1 61

443 Behari 153527813 UPENDRA DAS SUBALA DAS 62 PALADA SC 0.9869 1 64
444 Behari 153119659 NAKULA MALIK PATHU MALIK 69 SAUNDHI SC 0.9707 1 65
445 Behari 153786601 nilamani mallik purna mallik 73 SAUNDHI SC 0.9544 1 68
446 Behari 153221618 BHASKAR DAS KALANDI DAS 54 PALADA SC 0.8076 1 74
447 Behari 152677518 ARJUNI JENA PAHALI JENA 54 SAUNDHI SC 0.8076 1 75
448 Behari 153797110 Sanjay Kumar Das Dharnidhar Das 30 PALADA SC 0.7946 1 76
449 Behari 153544026 SURENDRA DASA DAMODAR DASA 45 PALADA SC 0.7695 1 79
450 Behari 152614970 ADEITA MALIK ANANDA MALIK 41 SAUNDHI SC 0.7695 1 80
451 Behari 153801118 Renuka Das Dhusasan Das 52 PALADA SC 0.7606 1 82
452 Behari 153786596 bhama dei babaji mallik 70 SAUNDHI SC 0.7353 1 83
453 Behari 153216012 GOLAKHA JENA SIDDHA JENA 69 PALADA SC 0.7353 1 84
454 Behari 152552098 KANAKA MALLIK KALANDI MALLIK 69 SAUNDHI SC 0.7353 1 85
455 Behari 153762192 PUSHI DEI rajanee jena 59 SAUNDHI SC 0.6973 1 89
456 Behari 153218825 BENUDHARA DAS KALANDI DAS 43 PALADA SC 0.6754 1 91
457 Behari 153762852 niranjan das udakar das 39 PALADA SC 0.5504 1 94
458 Behari 153808025 manga raja sethi sankara sethi 61 BIHARI SC 0.5163 1 100
459 Behari 152449294 RAMA MALLIK NANDA MALLIK 64 SAUNDHI SC 0.5163 1 102
460 Behari 153473190 TABHA BEHERA BIDYADHARA BEHERA 63 PALADA SC 0.5163 1 103
461 Behari 152640279 NANDI MALLIK BISWANATHA MALLIK 45 SAUNDHI SC 0.4872 1 105
462 Behari 153841171 ajya kumar das lokanatha das 35 PALADA SC 0.4726 1 106
463 Behari 153799779 Chittaranjan Das Narahari Dad 39 PALADA SC 0.3857 1 107
464 Behari 153792119 sasikant das krusana ch das 52 PALADA SC 0.3606 1 108
465 Behari 153385955 AKSHAYA JENA Panchu Jena 51 PALADA SC 0.3606 1 109
466 Behari 153141018 BATU MALLIK LAXMIDHARA MALLIK 54 SAUNDHI SC 0.3606 1 110

467 Behari 152449337 JAMBUBATI MALLIK BHIKARI MALLIK 59 SAUNDHI SC 0.2973 1 114



468 Behari 152811755 MENAKA MALLIK MUSHA MALLIK 60 SAUNDHI SC 0.2973 1 115
469 Behari 152520298 KAINTA DEE BEER MALLIK 59 SAUNDHI SC 0.2973 1 116
470 Behari 153752057 bahama deee gouranga malik 60 SAUNDHI SC 0.2973 1 117

471 Behari 153557736 SISIRA DAS KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS 59 PALADA SC 0.2973 1 121

472 Behari 153786558 niranjan das krupasindhu das 56 BIHARI SC 0.2973 1 123
473 Behari 152829976 NILAMANI JENA TIMEI JENA 59 SAUNDHI SC 0.2973 1 124
474 Behari 153786582 arjuna sethi sanatan sethi 46 BIHARI SC 0.2827 1 126
475 Behari 153517386 SUSHANT MALIK KUNE MALIK 44 SAUNDHI SC 0.2048 1 129

476 Behari 152950853 NARENDRA MALLIK SUKADEBA MALLIK 49 SAUNDHI SC 0.118 1 131

477 Behari 153786583 dali sethy batakrusna sethy 51 PALADA SC 0.0782 1 138
478 Behari 152839111 AKHAYA JENA GOBINDA JENA 51 SAUNDHI SC 0.0782 1 139
479 Behari 152403557 AKSHYA MALIK NALU MALIK 51 SAUNDHI SC 0.0782 1 141
480 Behari 153883574 akhoji mallik nrusingh mallik 55 BIHARI SC 0.0782 1 151
481 Behari 153792951 Narayan Malik Guru Charan malik 54 SAUNDHI SC 0.0782 1 152

482 Behari 153468604
PANCHANAN 

BEHERA
RAMACHANDRA BEHERA 44 PALADA SC 0.0637 1 154

483 Behari 153501484 CHARAN DAS BHiKARi DAS 49 PALADA SC 0.0003 1 156

484 Behari 152342548 MANJULATA MALIK RATHA MALIK 39 SAUNDHI SC -0.0378 1 157

485 Behari 153796609 Champa Dei Arula malik 45 SAUNDHI SC -0.101 1 158
486 Behari 153139957 JANAKI MALLIK ANAMA MALLIK 50 BIHARI SC -0.1408 1 168
487 Behari 152607866 MENAKI DEI KAPILA MALIK 47 SAUNDHI SC -0.1408 1 169
488 Behari 153473407 RATHA MALIK BHAGABAN MALLIK 48 SAUNDHI SC -0.1408 1 172
489 Behari 153414940 RATNAKARA DAS JALADHARA DAS 48 PALADA SC -0.1408 1 174

490 Behari 153501348
RAMESH CHANDRA 

DAS
DAYANIDHI DAS 41 PALADA SC -0.1716 1 181

491 Behari 153785542 maheshwar das krupasindhu das 40 PALADA SC -0.1789 1 182
492 Behari 153195945 BINATA JENA ABHIMANYU JENA 37 SAUNDHI SC -0.3201 1 187
493 Behari 153862392 kalpana das prafulla das 45 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 192
494 Behari 153924006 CHANA MALIK BAIDAR MALIK 45 BIHARI SC -0.3599 1 193
495 Behari 153796007 Golap Behera Makar Behera 42 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 194
496 Behari 153213572 RENUKA DAS NANDA MALLIK 41 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 196
497 Behari 153466037 KULAMANI DAS BENUDHAR DAS 41 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 197
498 Behari 153391888 BIJAYA DAS DINABANDHU DAS 44 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 200

499 Behari 153229546 ARUNAKUMAR JENA NARAYAN JENA 41 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 201



500 Behari 152978898
RAMACHANDRA 

MALLIK
GURI MALLIK 45 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 203

501 Behari 153133567
SHYAMSUNADRA 

SETHY
GOURI SETHY 44 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 204

502 Behari 153038181
JATINDRA 
MALLIK555

PARIKHITA MALLIK 41 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 205

503 Behari 153762807 arikshit das abhiramdas 45 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 206
504 Behari 153523287 ANIL KUMAR DAS NILAMANI DAS 42 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 207
505 Behari 153910633 DAMADARA SETHI GOURI SETHI 45 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 211
506 Behari 153801723 Manoranjan Das Adikanda Das 45 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 213
507 Behari 153801700 Uttam Das Kusha Das 42 PALADA SC -0.3599 1 214

508 Behari 153844005 Rama Chandra sethy Gouri sethy 45 SAUNDHI SC -0.3599 1 216

509 Behari 153142846
BIDYADHARA 

MALLIK
KESHAB MALLIK 29 BIHARI SC -0.4759 1 220

510 Behari 152855787
BIJAYA KUMAR 

MALLIK
PARAMANANDA MALLIK 34 SAUNDHI SC -0.5156 1 221

511 Behari 153800682
Dhirendra Kumar 

Das
Golak Das 35 PALADA SC -0.5391 1 224

512 Behari 153541161 TILOTTAMA DAS RAMACHANDRA DAS 38 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 225
513 Behari 153792122 MANJULATA DAS kaladi das 40 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 227
514 Behari 153800240 HIRABATIMALIK GOLAKHAMALIK 40 BIHARI SC -0.5789 1 229
515 Behari 153855628 rania malik nanda malik 38 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 232
516 Behari 153026014 RANIA DEI AJIT MALLIK 39 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 234

517 Behari 152537910
CHANDRAMANI 

MALIK
GUNA MALLIK 39 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 238

518 Behari 152415091 BHASKAR MALLIK BAMAN MALLIK 36 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 239

519 Behari 152443531 CHAITANYA MALLIK NARANA MALLIK 37 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 240

520 Behari 153386063
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA
PARAMESWAR JENA 36 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 242

521 Behari 153486006
DILIP KUMAR 

PANDA
GOBINDA CH PANDA 37 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 243

522 Behari 153467549
MADANMOHAN 

SETHY
MANGARAJ SETHY 38 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 244

523 Behari 153847792 RABINDRA MALIK DURYODHAN MALIK 40 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 247
524 Behari 153801780 Bharati Das Srinivas Das 39 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 248
525 Behari 153780091 ajaya kumar das bimbhra das 36 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 249



526 Behari 153552288 NIRANJAN DAS ADIKANDA DAS 38 PALADA SC -0.5789 1 252
527 Behari 153752056 subtract malik gouranga malik 40 SAUNDHI SC -0.5789 1 253

528 Behari 153883513 paramananda mallik jaganath mallik 40 BIHARI SC -0.5789 1 254

529 Behari 152409795 BABUA MALLIK BAIDHAR MALLIK 29 SAUNDHI SC -0.7582 1 256
530 Behari 153801698 Kavita Das Mahendra Das 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 262
531 Behari 153816966 RANJULATAJENA KURUPAJE NA 35 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 265
532 Behari 152348463 AMI MALIK BAIDHAR MALIK 34 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 266

533 Behari 152901380 SUNANDA MALLIK MANAS KUMAR MALLIK 33 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 268

534 Behari 153160416 SAROJ DAS BHARAT DAS 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 270
535 Behari 153288220 DEEPAK DAS BABAJI DAS 32 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 272
536 Behari 153470171 RAJENDR DAS RAMA CHANDRA DAS 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 273

537 Behari 153441777 DHARMENDRA DAS MADHAB DAS 34 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 275

538 Behari 153439412 PRADEEP DAS SANATAN DAS 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 276

539 Behari 153499322
UTTAM KUMAR 

MALLIK
BAIDYANATHA MALLIK 33 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 277

540 Behari 153034005 MURALI MALLIK DURYODHANA MALLIK 31 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 280
541 Behari 152379460 PRAPHULA MALIK ANKURA MALLIK 32 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 282

542 Behari 152391021
SANJIB KUMAR 

MALLIK
BHOLANATHA MALLIK 32 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 283

543 Behari 152476358 AJAYA KU NAYAK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
34 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 288

544 Behari 152607746 DHIRENDRA JENA KAPILA MALLIK 31 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 289
545 Behari 152638394 UTAKALA MALLIK ANKURA MALLIK 32 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 290
546 Behari 153801863 Gou rang Das krushna Mohan Das 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 292
547 Behari 153801178 Rakesh Das Rabi Narayan Das 32 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 294
548 Behari 153862390 jhuma mallik raindra mallik 35 BIHARI SC -0.7979 1 295
549 Behari 153841201 mamina das ashoka kumar das 32 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 297
550 Behari 153862427 bibhuti samal sibaprasad samal 32 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 298
551 Behari 153755284 chait anya malik sudam malik 35 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 302
552 Behari 153530062 BIJAY DASA PARSURAM DAS 32 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 303
553 Behari 153532299 SUSANTA DAS MAHESWAR DAS 31 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 304

554 Behari 153538968 DHIRENDRA DASA PURNACHANDRA DASA 33 PALADA SC -0.7979 1 305

555 Behari 153140846
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DAS
TAILOK MALIK 31 SAUNDHI SC -0.7979 1 306



556 Behari 153017931 HENA MALLIK UDIA MALLIK 26 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 310

557 Behari 153034058
NIRMALA KUMAR 

MALLIK
GOLEKHA MALLIK 26 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 311

558 Behari 152895571 DIPTIRANJAN SETHY
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SETHY
29 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 313

559 Behari 152774361 NAROTTAM BEHERA BEHERA 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 314

560 Behari 152638302 GAYADHAR MALLIK SHYAMSUNDAR MALLIK 27 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 315

561 Behari 152719024 PRASANTA MALLIK BIMBADHARA MALLIK 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 316

562 Behari 152533146 MOHAN MALIK KANHU MALLIK 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 317
563 Behari 152479246 KAILASHA MALLIK CHITRASEN MALLIK 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 318
564 Behari 153507930 GUNA MALIKA HARIHARA MALIKA 26 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 320

565 Behari 153470273 BISHNU CH BEHERA BIDYADHARA BEHERA 30 PALADA SC -1.017 1 321

566 Behari 153240293
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

DAS
NABAGHANA DAS 30 PALADA SC -1.017 1 325

567 Behari 153224616
TRILOCHANA 

MALLIK
BALARAM MALLIK 27 PALADA SC -1.017 1 326

568 Behari 153224704 MANORANJAN DAS MADHAB DAS 29 PALADA SC -1.017 1 327

569 Behari 153388617 MANOJ DAS GOBINDA DAS 27 PALADA SC -1.017 1 328

570 Behari 153142726 UMAKANTA MALIK SADANANDA MALLIK 28 BIHARI SC -1.017 1 329

571 Behari 153554561 PRAFULLA MALLIK AKULI MALLIK 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 331
572 Behari 153752059 PHUKUNA JENA BAIDHAR JENA 30 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 332
573 Behari 153786606 bikash mallik karuni mallik 28 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 336
574 Behari 153846896 GOPAL MALIK RABI MALLIK 28 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 337
575 Behari 153972894 balaram jena haguri jena 28 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 346
576 Behari 153752060 PRAMOD JENA NARAYAN JENA 28 SAUNDHI SC -1.017 1 348
577 Behari 153755302 sasmita mallik bichitra mallik 24 SAUNDHI SC -1.236 1 350
578 Behari 153808010 rojalin sethi pitamber sethi 23 PALADA SC -1.236 1 351
579 Behari 153801112 Akash das Parsuram Das 25 PALADA SC -1.236 1 352
580 Behari 153523560 SAGAR MALLIK BHAGABAT MALIK 25 SAUNDHI SC -1.236 1 355
581 Behari 153149950 SASHIKANTA JENA MADANMOHAN JENA 25 SAUNDHI SC -1.236 1 356
582 Behari 153509602 RAJU JENA KAPILA JENA 25 SAUNDHI SC -1.236 1 357



583 Behari 153015573
JITENDRA KUMAR 

JENA
SUNIA JENA 24 SAUNDHI SC -1.236 1 358

584 Behari 153762230 kapila mallik Nuri mallik 54 SAUNDHI SC -1.7463 1 362
585 Behari 153801130 Manjulata Das Rabi Narayan Das 60 PALADA SC -2.2566 1 363
586 Behari 153762223 banana malik jagat malik 52 SAUNDHI SC -2.4756 1 365

587 Behari 153800686 Ananda Chandra Das Golak Chandra Das 48 PALADA SC -2.977 1 366

588 Behari 152519363
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA PANDA
KANHU PANDA 61 SAUNDHI Other 5.0466 1 2

589 Behari 152373092
LOPAMUDRA 

PANIGRAHI
PARAMESWAR 

PANIGRAHI
43 SAUNDHI Other 2.4764 1 4

590 Behari 153557833 BALARAM BARIK GURUCHARAN BARIK 68 PALADA Other 2.053 1 8
591 Behari 153344700 SUJATA PANDA SANYASI CH PANDA 32 PALADA Other 2.0383 1 9
592 Behari 153145659 BIDYABATI PANDA RADHASHYAM PANDA 46 BIHARI Other 2.0237 1 11

593 Behari 153436196
KANAKALATA 

PANDA
SATRUGHNA RATH 55 PALADA Other 1.937 1 12

594 Behari 153388694
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
KUNJA BIHARI SAHOO 57 PALADA Other 1.8971 1 14

595 Behari 153801929
Brahma Nanda 

Nayak
Gokula NandaNayak 52 PALADA Other 1.2311 1 18

596 Behari 153145712 RAJKISHOR PANDA BALARAM PANDA 32 BIHARI Other 1.2255 1 19

597 Behari 152503640
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

SAMAL
KASANI SAMAL` 66 SAUNDHI Other 1.1589 1 22

598 Behari 153504766
GOBINDA 

PANIGRAHI
NARENDRA PANIGRAHI 71 SAUNDHI Other 0.9544 1 24

599 Behari 153464411
NARASINGH 

ACHARYA
DHUSASANA ACHARYA 50 PALADA Other 0.7768 1 27

600 Behari 153917796 SHASIREKHA PANDA RATNAKARA DEBATA 60 BIHARI Other 0.7678 1 28

601 Behari 152624760 MAHATAB PANDA MADAN MOHAN PANDA 37 SAUNDHI Other 0.621 1 39

602 Behari 152476465 PRABHATA PANDA GOPALA PANDA 58 SAUNDHI Other 0.5561 1 40

603 Behari 152472084
JATINDRA 
PANIGRAHI

LAXMIDHAR PANIGRAHI 65 SAUNDHI Other 0.5163 1 45

604 Behari 153786588 biswamohan dash satyananda dash 65 SAUNDHI Other 0.5163 1 46



605 Behari 153780075
biranchi narayan 

panda
prahallad panda 62 SAUNDHI Other 0.5163 1 48

606 Behari 153765287
Bikash kumar 

panigrahi
ashoka panigrahi 34 SAUNDHI Other 0.3079 1 56

607 Behari 153835382 durgabati panda achuyutananda panda 60 PALADA Other 0.2973 1 59

608 Behari 152476506 KHAGESWAR NAYAK KARTIKA NAYAK 60 SAUNDHI Other 0.2973 1 62

609 Behari 152855512 ASHOK PANIGRAHI NARENDRA PANIGRAHI 59 SAUNDHI Other 0.2973 1 64

610 Behari 153503800
PRAFULLA KLUMAR 

DAS
PITAMBAR DAS 56 PALADA Other 0.2973 1 67

611 Behari 153409990 SUBRAJIT PANDA narendra panda` 36 PALADA Other 0.1269 1 70

612 Behari 153446426
RAGHUNATHA 

PARIDA
BAISHNAB PARIDA 50 PALADA Other 0.118 1 71

613 Behari 153808016 indrani panda surendra panda 55 PALADA Other 0.0782 1 78

614 Behari 153780060
shridher charan 

panda
batakrushna panda 52 SAUNDHI Other 0.0782 1 81

615 Behari 153391855 CHINTAMANI RATHA Krusna Rath 53 PALADA Other 0.0782 1 83

616 Behari 153304702 DEBASIS PANDA MADHUSUDAN PANDA 54 SAUNDHI Other 0.0782 1 84

617 Behari 152476418 MANMATH PANDA BIJAYA KUMAR PANDA 33 SAUNDHI Other 0.0256 1 86

618 Behari 153481568 NIRMALA SAMAL BHAGABAN SAMAL 37 PALADA Other -0.0613 1 88
619 Behari 153800249 KUMUDINIROUT SIBAPRASADKRNA 40 BIHARI Other -0.1083 1 91
620 Behari 153801077 Swarnalata Natha Rabindra Kumar Natha 49 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 94
621 Behari 153808015 mamata raut ajaya kumar raut 50 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 95
622 Behari 152606074 PRABHAKAR DAS SHUKADEBA DAS 48 SAUNDHI Other -0.1408 1 98

623 Behari 153213465
RAHAS BIHARI 

SAHOO
MAYADHARA SAHOO 48 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 100

624 Behari 153232066 SANTOSH KU ROUT PRANABANDHU ROUT 47 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 101

625 Behari 153514655 ASHOK KUMAR DAS NILAMANI DAS 48 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 105

626 Behari 153516842
SARAT KUMAR 

SAHOO
BAIRAGI CHARAN SAHOO 46 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 107

627 Behari 153755319 dillip kumar panda balaram panda 49 SAUNDHI Other -0.1408 1 108

628 Behari 153835383 prakasha samal radha mohan samal 48 PALADA Other -0.1408 1 109



629 Behari 153496444
BHARAT CHANDRA 

NATHA
BHASKAR NATHA 43 PALADA Other -0.2187 1 112

630 Behari 153503867 SUJATA MAHALIK MURALIDHARA MAHALIK 45 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 115

631 Behari 153800193 TILATTAMAPANDA RABINARAYANDABATA 42 BIHARI Other -0.3599 1 116

632 Behari 153780085 sasmita panda prasanta panda 43 SAUNDHI Other -0.3599 1 118
633 Behari 153799865 Trilochan Debata SankarsanDebata 44 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 121
634 Behari 153780045 sabitri das govinda das 45 SAUNDHI Other -0.3599 1 122

635 Behari 153516767
MANOJ KUMAR 

SAMAL
MAHESWAR SAMAL 44 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 125

636 Behari 153808024 rabindra kumar nath padmalochan nath 45 SAUNDHI Other -0.3599 1 127

637 Behari 153467631
SAROJ KUMAR 

SINGH
JAGANNATHA SINGH 43 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 129

638 Behari 153423268 JADUNATHA PARIDA BAISHNAB PARIDA 43 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 133

639 Behari 153183788
RABINARAYAN 

PANIGRAHI
SUKADEBA PANIGRAHI 45 SAUNDHI Other -0.3599 1 135

640 Behari 153412472 SANJAY KU ROUT RATNAKARA ROUT 41 PALADA Other -0.3599 1 137

641 Behari 153800224 LAKSHMIDHAR ROUL PITABASAROUL 37 BIHARI Other -0.5789 1 139

642 Behari 153786630 jageswar gahan balaram gahan 40 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 143

643 Behari 153520995 AKSHAYA DEBATA MADANMOHAN DEBATA 39 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 144

644 Behari 153755274
Prakash kumar 

panigrahi
Gopala chandra panigrahi 37 SAUNDHI Other -0.5789 1 145

645 Behari 153226822 NARENDRA NATHA KRUSHNA CH NATHA 38 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 156

646 Behari 153234695
SUBHAKANTA 

SAHOO
LAXMIDHARA SAHOO 38 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 157

647 Behari 153163317 PRUTHIRAJ PANDA RABINDRA PANDA 37 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 158

648 Behari 153213411
ADHAR KUMAR 

SWAIN
RINARANI SWAIN 37 PALADA Other -0.5789 1 159

649 Behari 153146919 BALARAM NAYAK BHABAGRAHI NAYAK 39 SAUNDHI Other -0.5789 1 160
650 Behari 153808053 tulasi panigrahi brundabàn panigrahi 35 SAUNDHI Other -0.7979 1 164
651 Behari 153800177 RASHMITASAHOO KHAGASWORSAHOO 35 BIHARI Other -0.7979 1 168



652 Behari 153762815 kumudini panda Radhashy panda 32 PALADA Other -0.7979 1 170
653 Behari 153799804 Damayanti Raut Khirod Kumar Rayt 35 PALADA Other -0.7979 1 173

654 Behari 153444161 PRADEEP KU SUTAR NIROD KUMAR SUTAR 34 PALADA Other -0.7979 1 182

655 Behari 152757208
ANAM CHARAN 

NAYAK
BHABAGRAHI NAYAK 34 SAUNDHI Other -0.7979 1 185

656 Behari 152647751
TUSAR RANJAN 

NAYAK
KHAGESWAR NAYAK 31 SAUNDHI Other -0.7979 1 186

657 Behari 153835379 rubina barik padang barik 30 PALADA Other -1.017 1 189
658 Behari 153548180 RANJITA PANDA MAHESWAR TRIPATHY 26 PALADA Other -1.017 1 191

659 Behari 153152375 SARAOJ KUMAR DAS Ratnakar Das 29 SAUNDHI Other -1.017 1 195

660 Behari 153503507
JITENDRA KUMAR 

PANDA
NARAYAN CHANDR 

PANDA
30 SAUNDHI Other -1.017 1 196

661 Behari 152384229 SITIKANTA DAS BISHNU CHARAN DAS 28 SAUNDHI Other -1.017 1 197

662 Behari 153799890 PRAMODINISAMAL VIKARI NAYAK 40 BIHARI Other 0.3152 2 200

663 Behari 153835387 chita ranjan samal prabhakar samal 53 PALADA Other 0.0782 2 201
664 Birajapur 152811734 RATIKANT JENA BHIKARI JENA 38 BIRAJAPUR SC 2.1465 1 2
665 Birajapur 153181074 DAHAN DAS JAJJATI DAS 69 BIRAJAPUR SC 1.306 1 4
666 Birajapur 153175915 SUSIL DAS NITYANANDA DAS 63 BIRAJAPUR SC 1.0621 1 6
667 Birajapur 153584876 NANDI DAS RADHUA DAS 62 BIRAJAPUR SC 1.0621 1 7
668 Birajapur 153584834 RAMAKANTA DAS KANGALI DAS 64 BIRAJAPUR SC 1.0621 1 9
669 Birajapur 153373341 BHAGABAT DAS SATRUGHNA DAS 56 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.8181 1 10
670 Birajapur 153381376 AJAY KUMAR DAS PURASTAMA DAS 52 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.5743 1 11
671 Birajapur 153178100 BASANTI DALAI ADIKANDA DALAI 54 BAMADEBAPUR SC 0.5743 1 12
672 Birajapur 153106875 PARSHURAM JENA BAIDHAR JENA 53 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.5743 1 14
673 Birajapur 153582912 RABI DAS KANGALI DAS 53 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.5743 1 16

674 Birajapur 153584909 BATAKRUSHNA DAS BAIDHAR DAS 48 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 18

675 Birajapur 153520327 LATA DAS CHANDRAMANI DAS 46 BAMADEBAPUR SC 0.3304 1 19
676 Birajapur 152846403 GAGAN JENA DUKHEI JENA 48 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 22
677 Birajapur 152965620 DURYODHAN DAS PAGAL DAS 49 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 24
678 Birajapur 153415736 SANATAN SETHI NARAYAN SETHI 50 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 27

679 Birajapur 153143469 BRAJAKISHOR MAJHI ANAM MAJHI 49 BAMADEBAPUR SC 0.3304 1 28

680 Birajapur 152893120
AKSHAY KUMAR 

SETHI
BALIA SETHI 49 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 29



681 Birajapur 153768068 Ratikanta Das Shuk Das 49 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 1 30
682 Birajapur 153886267 Ahalya sethy Amar sethy 43 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.0865 1 31
683 Birajapur 153886273 Jharana sethy Adikand sethy 42 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.0865 1 32

684 Birajapur 153141605
KAMALAKANTA 

BEHERA
DAMODAR BEHERA 41 BAMADEBAPUR SC 0.0865 1 35

685 Birajapur 153415877
RAMACHANDRA 

SETHI
HALADHAR SETHI 43 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.0865 1 36

686 Birajapur 153406278 DHIRENDRA SETHI BHIMA SETHI 43 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.0865 1 37

687 Birajapur 153373568
RABINDRA KUMAR 

JENA
MANINATHA JENA 43 BADAADAMPUR SC 0.0865 1 38

688 Birajapur 153461538 LAXMIPRIYA DAS RAJKISHORE DAS 36 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.1574 1 40
689 Birajapur 153479093 PRABHATI DAS BHABI DAS 36 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 41
690 Birajapur 153479914 ANITA RANI SETHY DUSMANTA SETHY 36 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 42
691 Birajapur 153432898 KABITA JENA HADIBANDHU JENA 37 BADAADAMPUR SC -0.1574 1 43
692 Birajapur 152606213 SOUDAMINI JENA DEBADATTA JENA 38 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 44
693 Birajapur 152516948 KANAKALATA DAS KASHINATH DAS 39 BARAHATA SC -0.1574 1 45
694 Birajapur 152774443 RASHMITA JENA SUBHAJIT JENA 38 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 46

695 Birajapur 153415817 AJAYA KUMAR JENA CHAKRADHARA JENA 39 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 47

696 Birajapur 153419359
BISHNU CHARAN 

JENA
RANGADHAR JENA 37 BADAADAMPUR SC -0.1574 1 48

697 Birajapur 153373257 DEBADUTTA DAS BHIKARI DAS 37 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 49

698 Birajapur 153320883 MAHERSWAR JENA NARAYAN JENA 38 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 51

699 Birajapur 153184134 SHUSANTA DAS BHAGIRATHI DAS 39 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 52

700 Birajapur 153886278 Jayanta kumar jena Rabi jena 39 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 54

701 Birajapur 153886269 Saraswati sethy Kalandi sethy 39 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 55

702 Birajapur 153189316
SAMIRA CHANDRA 

DAS
KRUPASINDHU DAS 36 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 1 57

703 Birajapur 153449803
BIMALAKANTA 

BEHERA
DAMODAR BEHERA 36 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.1574 1 58

704 Birajapur 153072655 ANITA JENA UMESH JENA 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 62
705 Birajapur 153172902 MANI DAS BAPINA DAS 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 63
706 Birajapur 153886268 Jayanti sethi Niranjan sethy 32 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 65
707 Birajapur 153886271 Santosh sethi Dhaneswar sethi 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 67

708 Birajapur 153739689 Krushna chandra Das Nandakishore das 35 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 68



709 Birajapur 153512536 BAPINA DAS BHAGIRATHI DAS 31 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 69
710 Birajapur 153572547 DIPAK DAS BISWANATH DAS 32 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 70
711 Birajapur 153582953 DHANESWAR DAS RAGHUNATH DAS 31 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 72
712 Birajapur 153192308 MITHUN DAS JANAK DAS 31 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 78
713 Birajapur 153181129 DEEPAK DAS SARBESWAR ADS 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 79
714 Birajapur 153322515 BHOLANATH JENA PURASTAM JENA 31 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 80
715 Birajapur 153426994 RABI DAS CHANDRAMANI DAS 32 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.4013 1 81

716 Birajapur 153406328 MITRAGHANA JENA DAMODAR JENA 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 83

717 Birajapur 153143444 RANJAN MAJHI KANEI MAJHI 32 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.4013 1 84
718 Birajapur 153141544 DILIP KUMAR DAS GOLAK CHANDRA DAS 35 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.4013 1 85

719 Birajapur 153101279
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

JENA
SUBALA JENA 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 86

720 Birajapur 152373225
SANTOSH KUMAR 

BEHERA
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA 35 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 88

721 Birajapur 152984478 PRADEEP DAS RABINDRA DAS 34 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 89
722 Birajapur 153487948 KARTTIK DAS ABHIMANYU DAS 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 90

723 Birajapur 153479004 JAGABANDHU DAS BHAGIRATHY DAS 33 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.4013 1 91

724 Birajapur 153141728 NIRUPAMA DALAI NIRANJAN DALAI 28 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.6452 1 93
725 Birajapur 153178032 LAKSHMI DAS NARAYAN DAS 27 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.6452 1 94
726 Birajapur 153458161 TULASI MAJHI GOURANG MAJHI 29 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.6452 1 96
727 Birajapur 153584971 PRABIR DAS BISNU DAS 27 BARAHATA SC -0.6452 1 98
728 Birajapur 153170140 NAROTTAM DAS BISIKESHAN DAS 29 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.6452 1 100

729 Birajapur 153139607 MAYADHAR BEHERA GAGAN BEHERA 29 BAMADEBAPUR SC -0.6452 1 102

730 Birajapur 153427088
SOUMYA RANJAN 

JENA
GHANASHYAM JENA 29 BADAADAMPUR SC -0.6452 1 103

731 Birajapur 153383068 SAMBHUNATHNDAS HADIBANDHU DAS 27 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.6452 1 105

732 Birajapur 153574710 SASMITA SETHY BIJAY KUMAR SETHY 24 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.8891 1 107
733 Birajapur 153192208 PRAHLADA DAS KARNA DAS 21 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.8891 1 109
734 Birajapur 153587065 RANJAN DAS ANANTA DAS 23 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.8891 1 111
735 Birajapur 153578018 BHUTI DAS SIBA DAS 69 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.998 1 113
736 Birajapur 153143511 PAKI DALEI LATE TUKUNA DALEI 45 BAMADEBAPUR SC -2.2175 1 115
737 Birajapur 153358738 SARAT DAS GOLOKHA DAS 47 BIRAJAPUR SC 0.3304 2 118
738 Birajapur 153184228 BABULA DAS POTAL DAS 39 BIRAJAPUR SC -0.1574 2 119



739 Birajapur 153939471
GADADHAR 
MOHANTY

BALARAM MOHANTY 64 BADAADAMPUR Other 7.7007 1 2

740 Birajapur 152380104 DAMAYANTI SAMAL NARAYAN BAL 52 BARAHATA Other 2.8782 1 3

741 Birajapur 153342146 RANUBALA DAS GAYADHAR PARAMANIK 32 BIRAJAPUR Other 1.9026 1 4

742 Birajapur 153886276 Brajakishor Bal Bhageerathee Bal 80 BIRAJAPUR Other 1.7937 1 5

743 Birajapur 153426916
KUNJA BIHARI 

MOHANTY
ANANDA MOHANTY 74 BADAADAMPUR Other 1.5498 1 6

744 Birajapur 153426905
RAMCHANDRA 

NAYAK
SUKADEV NAYAK 67 BAMADEBAPUR Other 1.306 1 7

745 Birajapur 153176435 SURYAMANI PANDA NANDAKISHOR PANDA 67 BAMADEBAPUR Other 1.306 1 8

746 Birajapur 153459775 LAXMIPRYA PANDA HADIBANDHU PANDA 70 BAMADEBAPUR Other 1.306 1 9

747 Birajapur 153109036 SK JASIR SK BASIR 68 BAMADEBAPUR Other 1.306 1 10
748 Birajapur 153242984 URMILA DAS BURNDABAN DAS 64 BIRAJAPUR Other 1.0621 1 11
749 Birajapur 152774332 TARAKANTA DAS JUDHISTIR DAS 57 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.8181 1 14
750 Birajapur 153482768 NARAYAN JENA SAUNTI JENA 59 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.8181 1 15
751 Birajapur 153451771 BHARATI PAGAL NARAYAN PAGAL 53 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.5743 1 16
752 Birajapur 153462484 BIMBAL JENA bimbadhara jena 52 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.5743 1 18

753 Birajapur 153358596
TRILOCHANA 

BINDHANI
JANARDANA BINDHANI 54 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.5743 1 21

754 Birajapur 153178018 SUDARSHAN PAGAL DHRUBA PAGAL 52 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.5743 1 23

755 Birajapur 153739630 poornachandra das sadananda das 52 BARAHATA Other 0.5743 1 24

756 Birajapur 153768088 Kalpana nayak Biswanath Nayak 48 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.3304 1 30
757 Birajapur 153841186 dropati rout dhaneswar rout 49 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 1 31

758 Birajapur 153578079 ABHIMANYU SAMAL BHAGABAN SAMAL 49 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.3304 1 33

759 Birajapur 153739611 sanjay samal dhruba samal 50 BARAHATA Other 0.3304 1 34
760 Birajapur 153174386 SEKHA AKTAR SEKHA SAUKAT 47 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 1 35

761 Birajapur 153403636 JALALUDDIN KHAN PHAKIRUDDIN KHAN 50 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 1 36

762 Birajapur 153451681 UNUS KHAN SAMSUN BIBI 47 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 1 37

763 Birajapur 153426952 SANATAN BINDHANI JANARDAN BINDHANI 49 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 1 38



764 Birajapur 153427014
UMESH CHANDRA 

TRIPATHY
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

TRIPATHY
50 BADAADAMPUR Other 0.3304 1 39

765 Birajapur 153403704 KABITA ROUTRAY BANSHIDHAR SAMAL 44 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 40

766 Birajapur 153105027
MEENARANI 

ROUTRAY
GOURANG SAMAL 44 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 41

767 Birajapur 153478163 MADHUSMITA DAS NAGARJUN DAS 42 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 44

768 Birajapur 153905032 Gitarani behera Bidyadhar behera 43 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 46
769 Birajapur 153905039 Ranjulata behera Gadadhar Behera 41 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 47
770 Birajapur 153841183 rahematun bibi namisudin bibi 42 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 50
771 Birajapur 153739631 surymani rout basudev rout 42 BARAHATA Other 0.0865 1 51
772 Birajapur 153456830 SURENDRA PAGAL DHURBA CH PAGAL 41 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 52
773 Birajapur 153766246 Ajit ku rout rajkishore rout 45 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 54
774 Birajapur 153097359 SK KAMAL SK SAUKAT 44 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 55
775 Birajapur 153176285 ASRAF ALI KHAN NABIRUDIN KHAN 44 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 57
776 Birajapur 153106960 ARJUN MAHALIK SRIDHAR MAHALIK 44 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 59

777 Birajapur 153141510 ASHOK MAHARANA BABAJI MAHARANA 45 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 60

778 Birajapur 153145484 SK JALAL SK FAKIR 43 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 61
779 Birajapur 153143492 HARIHAR ROUT DHANESWAR ROUT 42 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.0865 1 62

780 Birajapur 153381326 GANGADHAR PANDA PITAMBER PANDA 43 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 1 63

781 Birajapur 153739616 Ashok rout Duryjodan rout 45 BARAHATA Other 0.0865 1 65
782 Birajapur 153841165 sujata das Pradip das 38 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.1574 1 66
783 Birajapur 153944165 kabita jena bijay jena 38 BADAADAMPUR Other -0.1574 1 67
784 Birajapur 153739619 Gitanjali rout Subash rout 38 BARAHATA Other -0.1574 1 70

785 Birajapur 153106804
KAILASH CHANDRA 

DALAI
PARAMESWAR DALAI 39 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.1574 1 76

786 Birajapur 153103726 SUSHANTA BARIK PRAFULLA KUMAR BARIK 39 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.1574 1 77

787 Birajapur 153381226 praful ku mallik BHASKAR MALIK 39 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.1574 1 78
788 Birajapur 153739623 Batakrusna biswal kanhu 37 BARAHATA Other -0.1574 1 81

789 Birajapur 153458191 ABDUL KASID KHAN ANUL ABEDIN KHAN 38 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.1574 1 83

790 Birajapur 153456797
RANANAKA 

SANGRAM KESHARI 
PAHIL

DHANESWAR PAHIL 36 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.1574 1 84

791 Birajapur 153955154 Bilasini sahu Ghanashyam sahu 38 BADAADAMPUR Other -0.1574 1 85



792 Birajapur 153768037 Sukadev sahoo Ghanasyam sahoo 39 BARAHATA Other -0.1574 1 87
793 Birajapur 153913985 Manas das jogendra das 39 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.1574 1 88
794 Birajapur 153768036 Balabhadra sahu Pitabas sahu 37 BARAHATA Other -0.1574 1 89
795 Birajapur 153103774 CHAMPABATI DAS SUSILAKUMAR DAS 33 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 92
796 Birajapur 152373126 SUSUPTI ROUT ABHIMANYU ROUT 31 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 93

797 Birajapur 152577083 PRANATI ROUT AKSHAYA KUMAR ROUT 31 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 94

798 Birajapur 153453145 MAMINA PANDA BISWANATH PANDA 35 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.4013 1 97
799 Birajapur 153768089 Utpala nayak Utkal nayak 32 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 98
800 Birajapur 153886279 Gitanjali Nayak Badal kumar nayak 31 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 102
801 Birajapur 153886283 Lili panda Jagabandhu panda 34 BARAHATA Other -0.4013 1 103
802 Birajapur 153955096 Ritarani sahoo surendra kumar sahoo 35 BADAADAMPUR Other -0.4013 1 104
803 Birajapur 153462320 DHARITRI PANDA BALARAM PANDA 35 BARAHATA Other -0.4013 1 105
804 Birajapur 153240457 Bentali DAS BRUNDABAN DAS 32 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 110

805 Birajapur 153375031
DEEPAK KUMAR 

MALIK
BHASKAR MALIK 32 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.4013 1 111

806 Birajapur 153176402 SK ALIJAN SK RAMJANI 31 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.4013 1 112

807 Birajapur 153456865
DHARMENDRA 

PANDA
NARAYAN PANDA 31 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.4013 1 113

808 Birajapur 153841177 ajay jena dhaneswar jena 32 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.4013 1 114
809 Birajapur 153518729 MANINI TRIPATHY SUBASH TRIPATHY 27 BADAADAMPUR Other -0.6452 1 115
810 Birajapur 153739627 Bijay ku biswal dibakar biswal 30 BARAHATA Other -0.6452 1 116
811 Birajapur 153458105 SK TIPU SK SAMSUDDIN 26 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.6452 1 118
812 Birajapur 153768065 Shridhar sahu Bhimasen sahu 29 BARAHATA Other -0.6452 1 119

813 Birajapur 152815237
SANJAY KUMAR 

ROUT
PANCHANAN ROUT 30 BADAADAMPUR Other -0.6452 1 121

814 Birajapur 153105150 BALARAM BEHERA SHANKARSANA BEHERA 28 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.6452 1 122

815 Birajapur 153768034 Baishnab sahu Anoo sahu 69 BARAHATA Other -0.998 1 126
816 Birajapur 153934856 Lakshmee dei shankar das 58 BIRAJAPUR Other -1.4858 1 128
817 Birajapur 153383113 ANUSAYA SAHOO KHETRABASI SAHOO 59 BIRAJAPUR Other -1.4858 1 129

818 Birajapur 152999496 SASMITA DASH
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

DASH
38 BIRAJAPUR Other -2.4614 1 132

819 Birajapur 153458224 RASIDA KHATUN FARUQ ALI KHAN 47 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 2 133
820 Birajapur 153406705 RABINDRA PAGAL DHRUBA PAGAL 46 BAMADEBAPUR Other 0.3304 2 134

821 Birajapur 153374981 TAPAN KUMAR JENA HARIHARA JENA 45 BIRAJAPUR Other 0.0865 2 135



822 Birajapur 153406646 SUNITA MOHANTY SATYABRATA MOHANTY 31 BAMADEBAPUR Other -0.4013 2 137

823 Birajapur 153383162
CHANDAN KUMAR 

MOHANTY
KANAK BHUSAN 

MOHANTY
27 BIRAJAPUR Other -0.6452 2 139

824 Biripata 153379393 JAMBU MALLIK SANKAR MALLIK 63 NARIGAN SC 3.3302 1 1

825 Biripata 153546626 NARAHARI MALLIK MATHURI 50 RAMBILA SC 3.0558 1 2

826 Biripata 153766282 sasmita mallik damodar 53 NARIGAN SC 2.2533 1 3
827 Biripata 153750239 Basanti mallick bidyadhar 51 NARIGAN SC 2.166 1 4
828 Biripata 153717040 Narayan mallik prafulla mallik 46 NARIGAN SC 1.9394 1 5

829 Biripata 153251408
SATYANARAYAN 

MALIK
RAMA CH MALIK 69 CHARABATIA SC 1.754 1 6

830 Biripata 153266673 RAGHUNATH JENA PANCHANAN JENA 47 BAREI SC 1.1657 1 7
831 Biripata 153235801 BANSIDHAR JENA BENUDHAR JENA 40 BAREI SC 1.0182 1 8
832 Biripata 153730590 renuka mallick prabeswar mallick 42 RAMBILA SC 0.9268 1 9
833 Biripata 153716397 jhunu mallik biswambar mallik 41 NARIGAN SC 0.8395 1 10

834 Biripata 153077272 BENUDHAR MALLIK Kali mallik 69 KUANLA SC 0.7933 1 11

835 Biripata 153753205 sarojini mallik yudhistir 49 NARIGAN SC 0.6512 1 12
836 Biripata 153744748 Srimati Mallik jagabandhu 49 NARIGAN SC 0.6075 1 13
837 Biripata 153467499 BIDYADHAR JENA BATA JENA 65 BAREI SC 0.5668 1 14
838 Biripata 153753099 Natabar mallik Ram 52 NARIGAN SC 0.3756 1 15
839 Biripata 153719660 sanatan das sukadeb 59 KUANLA SC 0.3401 1 16
840 Biripata 153538440 BIKRAM MALLIK ANANDA 32 RAMBILA SC 0.2677 1 17
841 Biripata 153377217 RAJU MALLIK KRUSHNA MALLIK 34 NARIGAN SC 0.2553 1 18
842 Biripata 153730624 shantilata jena hadibandhu jena 52 RAMBILA SC 0.1136 1 19
843 Biripata 153266612 PRAKASH JENA MANGULI JENA 27 BAREI SC 0.1065 1 20
844 Biripata 153730634 manjulata behera dusasan bereha 48 RAMBILA SC -0.113 1 21
845 Biripata 153753815 Bilashini mallik Abhimanyu 49 NARIGAN SC -0.113 1 22
846 Biripata 153716404 kanakalata mallik binod 47 NARIGAN SC -0.113 1 23
847 Biripata 153717043 gurucharan mallik gopinath 49 NARIGAN SC -0.113 1 24

848 Biripata 153275215
CHAMPALATA 

BEHERA
ALEKHA DAS 49 KUANLA SC -0.113 1 25

849 Biripata 153730599 pramodini mallick pramod mallick 38 RAMBILA SC -0.3042 1 26
850 Biripata 153736167 Maheswar Jena kailash 39 BAREI SC -0.3042 1 27
851 Biripata 153764246 bidyadhar Mallik nakula 43 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 1 28
852 Biripata 153066036 SUSAMA SETHY MAHESWAR SETHY 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 1 29
853 Biripata 153757293 Rubita nath jitendra 37 RAMBILA SC -0.5662 1 30



854 Biripata 153753198 Basanti mallik bhanu 37 NARIGAN SC -0.5662 1 31
855 Biripata 153774549 ahalya jena manguli 38 NARIGAN SC -0.5662 1 32
856 Biripata 153755961 Harekrushna das kangali 36 RAMBILA SC -0.5662 1 33
857 Biripata 153054175 ADHIRA DAS SUBAS 39 KUANLA SC -0.5662 1 34
858 Biripata 153289900 PURNA CH JENA SADANANDA 29 BAREI SC -0.5827 1 35
859 Biripata 153753209 Koushalya mallik bharat 31 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 36
860 Biripata 152482604 SANJULATA DALAI KABIR DALAI 31 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 37

861 Biripata 153716463 kanchanbala mallik ramakanta 35 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 38

862 Biripata 153538339 RAJANI BEHERA ARUNA 33 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 1 39
863 Biripata 153766301 snehalata Mallik bapi 31 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 40

864 Biripata 153444202 AKSHYA KU MALLIK NITYANANDA MALLIK 33 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 41

865 Biripata 153306997 JYOTSHNARANI JENA CHANDRAKANTA JENA 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 42

866 Biripata 153716398 anili mallik poka 34 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 43
867 Biripata 153753373 Debendra mallick shankarshan 35 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 44
868 Biripata 153604712 SRIKANTA DAS Arjuna das 31 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 45
869 Biripata 153753211 Goutam Mallik Narayan 35 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 1 46
870 Biripata 153050876 UMASANKAR DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS 32 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 47
871 Biripata 153757282 Naresh das kangali 31 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 1 48
872 Biripata 152359925 BARSARANI JENA BRAHMANANDA JENA 32 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 49

873 Biripata 153534002 PANDAB MALLICK KRUPASINDHU MALLICK 35 BIRIPATA SC -0.7928 1 50

874 Biripata 153207000 BALARAM JENA GHANASHYAM JENA 31 KUANLA SC -0.7928 1 51
875 Biripata 153750266 Jhina Mallik Narayan 29 NARIGAN SC -0.8011 1 52
876 Biripata 153744756 Binodini Mallik nabakishor 30 NARIGAN SC -1.0194 1 53
877 Biripata 153261535 RASMITA MALLIK MANAS MALLIK 29 RAMBILA SC -1.0194 1 54
878 Biripata 153774559 Gopabandhu jena baidhar 27 NARIGAN SC -1.0194 1 55
879 Biripata 153753193 Suravi mallik mantu 27 NARIGAN SC -1.0194 1 56
880 Biripata 152394216 USHARANI JENA DEBANANDA JENA 25 KUANLA SC -1.2459 1 57
881 Biripata 153753210 Swarnalata mallik Debaranjan 21 NARIGAN SC -1.2459 1 58
882 Biripata 153154895 SITARAM JENA RADHASYAM JENA 25 BAREI SC -1.2459 1 59
883 Biripata 153399497 SANJULATA JENA ANAM 54 NARIGAN SC 4.4178 2 60
884 Biripata 153278729 PURNA CH SETHY NABAGHAN 62 BIRIPATA SC 3.7015 2 61
885 Biripata 153426831 MAHANI MALLIK NAKULA MALLIK 62 NARIGAN SC 3.1897 2 62
886 Biripata 153750010 Laxmipriya jena giridhari 64 NARIGAN SC 2.7502 2 63
887 Biripata 153540073 MATHURI MALLIK KRUSHNA 45 RAMBILA SC 2.4144 2 64



888 Biripata 153156549 PITAMBAR JENA GHANASHYAM JENA 49 BAREI SC 2.0078 2 65
889 Biripata 153375787 SANATAN MALLIK BHAGABAT MALLIK 45 NARIGAN SC 1.9217 2 66
890 Biripata 153243281 NIRA JENA PANCHU JENA 61 BAREI SC 1.8455 2 67
891 Biripata 153239396 BIJAYA JENA BALARAM JENA 36 BAREI SC 1.5546 2 68
892 Biripata 153435314 GOPAL MALLIK BAISHNAB MALLIK 59 NARIGAN SC 1.4006 2 69

893 Biripata 153717042 damburdhara mallik kadar 34 NARIGAN SC 1.3907 2 70

894 Biripata 153290514 TUNI JENA SUSHANTA 32 BIRIPATA SC 1.3907 2 71
895 Biripata 153747639 Minati jena debendra 32 NARIGAN SC 1.2596 2 72

896 Biripata 153396010 BANAMALI MALLIK PRAHALLAD 77 NARIGAN SC 1.2465 2 73

897 Biripata 153241034 NIRAKARA MALLIK MIRA MALLIK 35 NARIGAN SC 1.1723 2 74
898 Biripata 153756342 kanakalata jena nanda 52 RAMBILA SC 1.1398 2 75
899 Biripata 153233034 KAILSHA MALLIK BHIKARI MALLIK 60 BIRIPATA SC 1.0825 2 76
900 Biripata 153753185 Rebati mallik purna 49 NARIGAN SC 1.0223 2 77

901 Biripata 153533986 RAGHUNATH MALIK PADMANABHA MALIK 39 NARIGAN SC 0.984 2 78

902 Biripata 153386275
NITYANANDA 

MALLIK
PARAMANANDA 69 NARIGAN SC 0.9243 2 79

903 Biripata 153399349 SABITRI JENA BEERA 56 NARIGAN SC 0.7332 2 80
904 Biripata 153719485 Hemant mallik Gagan mallik 53 KUANLA SC 0.6157 2 81
905 Biripata 153518608 PRAPHULLA JENA BAINA JENA 56 BAREI SC 0.6021 2 82
906 Biripata 153306489 NARAYAN JENA INDRAMANI JENA 60 KUANLA SC 0.6021 2 83
907 Biripata 153066100 GOLAPI SETHY BAIRAGI SETHY 62 KUANLA SC 0.5668 2 84
908 Biripata 153732690 keshab jena sanyashijena 65 KUANLA SC 0.5668 2 85

909 Biripata 153379476
SANJAY KUMAR 

MALLIK
SANKARSAN MALLIK 38 NARIGAN SC 0.4942 2 86

910 Biripata 153465958 BINOD JENA G 52 RAMBILA SC 0.4411 2 87
911 Biripata 153729485 dangi dei brajakishor jena 55 BIRIPATA SC 0.3756 2 88
912 Biripata 152703832 BHABI DAS KAHNU CHARAN DAS 59 KUANLA SC 0.3401 2 89
913 Biripata 153730628 gura jena baishnab jena 58 RAMBILA SC 0.3401 2 90
914 Biripata 153722244 pakan jena bhajahari jena 56 KUANLA SC 0.3401 2 91
915 Biripata 153462241 NARAHARI JENA GOBIND 59 BAREI SC 0.3401 2 92

916 Biripata 153280218 PARAMESWAR JENA SARBESWAR 39 RAMBILA SC 0.3071 2 93

917 Biripata 153744761 Minati mallick Abhimanyu 36 NARIGAN SC 0.2853 2 94
918 Biripata 153512267 BISWAJIT JENA BIRENDRA 31 BAREI SC 0.2553 2 95
919 Biripata 153753212 Sitarani mallik khirod 44 NARIGAN SC 0.1626 2 96



920 Biripata 152869164 SABITRI MALLICK NARAHARI MALLICK 52 KUANLA SC 0.1136 2 97
921 Biripata 153732706 hrusikesha mallik giridhari mallik 53 KUANLA SC 0.1136 2 98
922 Biripata 153724324 Punachandra jena Jadunath jena 50 KUANLA SC 0.0617 2 99

923 Biripata 153424853 ABHIMANYU MALLIK GOBINDA MALLIK 30 NARIGAN SC 0.041 2 100

924 Biripata 153724323 Brajakishor mallik Narayan mallik 32 KUANLA SC -0.0068 2 101
925 Biripata 153768257 Dhirendra mallik Ganesh mallik 36 KUANLA SC -0.0422 2 102
926 Biripata 153066084 KANCHAN DAS SURATH DAS 50 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 103
927 Biripata 153256882 SRIHARI SAMAL SAUNTI SAMAL 49 NARIGAN SC -0.113 2 104
928 Biripata 153732692 manmatha jena sagiria jena 48 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 105
929 Biripata 153724321 Tilotama mallik GURUCHARAN MALLIK 50 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 106
930 Biripata 153724306 Kanakalata jena Chandrakant jena 50 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 107
931 Biripata 153724304 Ramesh jena Nurshingha jena 50 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 108
932 Biripata 153768264 Pratima mallik Nakula mallik 46 KUANLA SC -0.113 2 109
933 Biripata 153730621 minati jena nirakar jena 35 RAMBILA SC -0.1377 2 110

934 Biripata 153436447
SANJAY KUMAR 

MALLIK
AJAY KU MALLIK 32 RAMBILA SC -0.1596 2 111

935 Biripata 153741856 Dhirendra jena Indramani jena 35 KUANLA SC -0.2688 2 112
936 Biripata 153717041 jayirath mallik kedar 38 NARIGAN SC -0.3042 2 113
937 Biripata 153716406 manini mallik prafulla 31 NARIGAN SC -0.3124 2 114
938 Biripata 153774534 pramila das satrughana 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 115
939 Biripata 153774544 bhanumati jena akhaya 45 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 2 116
940 Biripata 153730625 premalata jena subas jena 42 RAMBILA SC -0.3396 2 117

941 Biripata 152491777 SRIKANTA MALLICK GADADHAR MALLICK 42 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 2 118

942 Biripata 153732762 santilata das gopal das 42 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 119
943 Biripata 153732731 pratap mallick Amanda mallik 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 120
944 Biripata 153732758 dhruba ch mallik atanga mallik 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 121
945 Biripata 153551561 RANJIT MALLICK MANA MALLILCK 45 BIRIPATA SC -0.3396 2 122
946 Biripata 153748181 subodh jena arjuna 41 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 2 123
947 Biripata 153468601 NATABAR DAS F 42 RAMBILA SC -0.3396 2 124
948 Biripata 153732691 ramakanta jena gandu jena 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 125
949 Biripata 153732697 mangaraj mallik nabkishoremallik 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 126
950 Biripata 153732699 kailash mallik krushna ch malik 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 127
951 Biripata 153732714 dusadan mallik Sambhu mallik 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 128

952 Biripata 153725357 PARAMESWAR Jena dhuruba 43 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 2 129



953 Biripata 153208805 SAMBHUNATH JENA SAROJINI JENA 42 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 130

954 Biripata 153278335 BICHITRA KU JENA GOBINDA 43 NARIGAN SC -0.3396 2 131
955 Biripata 153289967 KUNI JENA SADANANDA 44 BAREI SC -0.3396 2 132
956 Biripata 153742233 Ramachandra jena Dhuruba jena 45 KUANLA SC -0.3396 2 133
957 Biripata 153730592 rashmita mallick rabindra mallick 35 RAMBILA SC -0.4653 2 134
958 Biripata 153750273 Bipin bihari mallik pagal 35 NARIGAN SC -0.5308 2 135
959 Biripata 153750274 khageswar mallick khetrabashi 34 NARIGAN SC -0.5308 2 136
960 Biripata 153722247 puspita jena shayam sundar jena 36 KUANLA SC -0.5662 2 137
961 Biripata 153755954 sanjukta jena tapan 37 RAMBILA SC -0.5662 2 138

962 Biripata 153396067 MANJULATA MALLIK GOURISHYAM 39 NARIGAN SC -0.5662 2 139

963 Biripata 152504539 PRABHASH DAS SUBASH DAS 39 NARIGAN SC -0.5662 2 140

964 Biripata 153150840 SANTOSH KU MALLIK JAYANT MALLIK 37 BIRIPATA SC -0.5662 2 141

965 Biripata 153732704 sambunath mallik rai mallik 40 KUANLA SC -0.5662 2 142

966 Biripata 153766295
pradeep Kumar 

mallik
bishnu 39 NARIGAN SC -0.5662 2 143

967 Biripata 153750255 Maheswar jena Radhashyam 28 NARIGAN SC -0.6919 2 144
968 Biripata 153466082 RANJITA JENA MANORANJAN JENA 32 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 2 145
969 Biripata 153008211 LILI SETHI BATA SETHI 34 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 146
970 Biripata 153288224 SUSAMA JENA KISHORE JENA 33 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 147
971 Biripata 153730619 kabita jena maheswar jena 33 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 2 148
972 Biripata 153717841 menaka mallik sudarshan 34 NARIGAN SC -0.7928 2 149
973 Biripata 153724307 Sanjulata jena Sanjaya jena 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 150
974 Biripata 153732734 prabhat mallik Amanda mallik 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 151
975 Biripata 153732702 khirod mallik nityananda mallik 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 152
976 Biripata 153732713 laxman mallik sambhu mallik 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 153
977 Biripata 153732698 jaydeb mallick huri mallik 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 154
978 Biripata 153732694 pratap jena dhaneswarjena 31 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 155
979 Biripata 153756148 Lakshmidhar das bangali 32 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 2 156
980 Biripata 153757303 paramananda das kangali 35 RAMBILA SC -0.7928 2 157
981 Biripata 153742235 Sulachona jena Baidhar jena 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 158
982 Biripata 153604622 HEMANTA KU DAS arjuni das 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 159
983 Biripata 153733290 jagabandhu malik AKADASI MALIK 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 160

984 Biripata 153286338 RANJIT KU PANDAV AMAKAR PANDAV 35 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 161



985 Biripata 153854200 Dambarudhar mallik Adaita mallik 34 KUANLA SC -0.7928 2 162

986 Biripata 153942814 Rupeli Mallik prabira das 29 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 163
987 Biripata 153748145 Abhimanyu Mallik anirudha 29 NARIGAN SC -1.0194 2 164
988 Biripata 153731209 subasini malik Agasti malik 30 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 165
989 Biripata 153741858 Sandhya rani jena SANJAY JENA 30 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 166
990 Biripata 153942846 Aamir Kumar dad giridhari 30 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 167

991 Biripata 153536995 SUDHAKAR MALLIK ANANDA 29 RAMBILA SC -1.0194 2 168

992 Biripata 153233964 BADAL JENA BALARAM JENA 30 BAREI SC -1.0194 2 169
993 Biripata 153551500 BIJAYA DAS GOPAL 26 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 170

994 Biripata 153753208
Deepak Kumar 

mallik
abhimanyu 26 NARIGAN SC -1.0194 2 171

995 Biripata 153742227 Gayadhar jena PANCHU jena 26 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 172
996 Biripata 152962903 DEEPAK JENA ARAKSHITA JENA 29 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 173
997 Biripata 153742272 Umesh jena Alekha jena 30 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 174

998 Biripata 153284902
GANGADHAR 

MALLIK
NABAGHANA 29 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 175

999 Biripata 153282744 BHIKARI MALLIK JALI MALLIK 26 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 176
1000 Biripata 153298543 SUKANTA MALLIK JADUNATH MALLIK 29 KUANLA SC -1.0194 2 177
1001 Biripata 153551595 PRAVAT MALLIK SIBAPRASAD 24 KUANLA SC -1.2459 2 178
1002 Biripata 153077337 SANDHYA DAS JAGABANDHU 23 KUANLA SC -1.2459 2 179
1003 Biripata 153753648 puspanjali mallik prasanta 21 NARIGAN SC -1.2459 2 180
1004 Biripata 152482415 SUBSAH DAS KAILASH DAS 38 KUANLA Other -0.5662 0 1
1005 Biripata 153345234 BHARAT TRIPATHY murali tripathy 62 CHARABATIA Other 3.3739 1 2
1006 Biripata 153199422 BIRENDRA NATH DUKHIRAM NATH 61 KUANLA Other 2.6876 1 3
1007 Biripata 153239577 SABITA MISHRA BHARAT 48 BAREI Other 2.4444 1 4
1008 Biripata 153268554 ULLASI BHUYAN MANOJ BHUYAN 37 BAREI Other 2.4375 1 5

1009 Biripata 153416978 BIDYADHAR SAMAL SRINATH SAMAL 59 BIRIPATA Other 2.1648 1 6

1010 Biripata 153178043 BISWANATH JETHY KRUSHNA JETHY 49 KUANLA Other 2.0078 1 7

1011 Biripata 153435271
SAHISHNU 
PRADHAN

SURYAMANI PRADHAN 48 NARIGAN Other 2.0078 1 8

1012 Biripata 153378129 DURGABATI DASH HAREKRUSHNA DASH 69 KUANLA Other 1.8538 1 9

1013 Biripata 153433363
JAJATIKISHOR 

SAMAL
BANSIDHAR SAMAL 69 NARIGAN Other 1.8538 1 10

1014 Biripata 153730642 manorama nath bharat ch nath 36 RAMBILA Other 1.6172 1 11



1015 Biripata 153176272 PRAKASH NATH RADHASHYAM 40 KUANLA Other 1.5546 1 12
1016 Biripata 153156664 GADADHAR DAS SUDAM DAS 60 BAREI Other 1.4224 1 13
1017 Biripata 153375567 GOUTAM DASH GOPAL DASH 49 KUANLA Other 1.2094 1 14

1018 Biripata 153422747 SARASWATI BEHERA SUKA 55 BAREI Other 1.174 1 15

1019 Biripata 153757919 Umakanta panda dadarath 51 BAREI Other 1.1616 1 16
1020 Biripata 153935055 sukanti mallik khetrabashi 42 RAMBILA Other 1.0796 1 17
1021 Biripata 153720593 Bishnu Charan das Susan das 71 BAREI Other 1.0199 1 18

1022 Biripata 153057712 INDUREKHA NAYAK PREMANANDA 53 KUANLA Other 0.8996 1 19

1023 Biripata 153758801 sanyasi behera kangu 68 BAREI Other 0.7933 1 20

1024 Biripata 153156725 CHANCHALA SAHOO PRAFULLA SAHOO 42 BAREI Other 0.7645 1 21

1025 Biripata 153206991
TAPAN KUMAR 

PARIDA
LAXMIDHAR PARIDA 45 KUANLA Other 0.7208 1 22

1026 Biripata 153421211 BINOD DAS. BABAJI DAS. 45 BAREI Other 0.7208 1 23
1027 Biripata 153272653 BINATI ROUT PANCHANAN 43 BAREI Other 0.7208 1 24
1028 Biripata 153774575 sakuntala das bholanath 62 NARIGAN Other 0.5668 1 25
1029 Biripata 153743889 SABITRI das krushna 65 NARIGAN Other 0.5668 1 26
1030 Biripata 153742933 kunjalata das Bauri 65 NARIGAN Other 0.5668 1 27

1031 Biripata 153511043 PRASHANT BEHERA SHIBAPRASAD 39 BAREI Other 0.4942 1 28

1032 Biripata 153424762 UMAKANTA SAMAL HAREKRUSHNA SAMAL 39 NARIGAN Other 0.4942 1 29

1033 Biripata 153502677 KAPIL KUMAR JENA GADADHAR JENA 42 BAREI Other 0.4683 1 30

1034 Biripata 153730604 janaki sahoo srikanta sahoo 55 RAMBILA Other 0.3537 1 31

1035 Biripata 153290145 DIGAMBER SAHANI BHIKARI SAHANI 59 KUANLA Other 0.3401 1 32

1036 Biripata 153752014 Subas Bahal kshetrabasi 54 BAREI Other 0.1136 1 33
1037 Biripata 153731991 Sitakant samal parikshita samal 54 BIRIPATA Other 0.1136 1 34

1038 Biripata 152920734
CHITTARANJAN 

MAHAKUD
PITABAS MAHAKUD 53 KUANLA Other 0.1136 1 35

1039 Biripata 153730636 sujata behera mukunda behera 48 RAMBILA Other -0.113 1 36
1040 Biripata 153433339 PUSPALATA DAS KULU DAS 47 BIRIPATA Other -0.113 1 37

1041 Biripata 153147037 RADHARANI NAYAK MANAGOBINDA 46 CHARABATIA Other -0.113 1 38



1042 Biripata 153865730
susanta Kumar 

samal
mahani 50 BIRIPATA Other -0.113 1 39

1043 Biripata 153730639 arnapurna nath bighneswar nath 35 RAMBILA Other -0.1377 1 40

1044 Biripata 153750063
prasanta Kumar 

mallik
keshab 31 NARIGAN Other -0.1814 1 41

1045 Biripata 153492459 SUMITRA NAYAK BIPINIBIHARI NAYAK 45 CHARABATIA Other -0.2304 1 42

1046 Biripata 153089002 SMITARANI SAHANI SATYABRATA sahani 29 KUANLA Other -0.277 1 43

1047 Biripata 153730614 pramila rout babaji rout 45 RAMBILA Other -0.3396 1 44

1048 Biripata 153496727 SUBHASINI SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO 42 CHARABATIA Other -0.3396 1 45

1049 Biripata 152482518 SNEHALATA SAHANI PURNACHANDRA DAS 44 KUANLA Other -0.3396 1 46

1050 Biripata 153492594 NIRJHARINI SAHANI DHRUBA CHARAN SAHANI 41 KUANLA Other -0.3396 1 47

1051 Biripata 153288210 SUBASH CH ROUT HRUSIKESH 41 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 1 48
1052 Biripata 153301140 BISWAJIT NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 42 KUANLA Other -0.3396 1 49

1053 Biripata 153008176 SANGRAM PANDAB KAHNU CHARAN PANDAB 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 1 50

1054 Biripata 153815187 subhranti mahalik premananda 40 KUANLA Other -0.5662 1 51

1055 Biripata 153500895
NIHAR RANJAN 

SAHU
RABINARAYAN SAHU 40 BIRIPATA Other -0.5662 1 52

1056 Biripata 153778374 niharika dhal abhay dhal 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 1 53
1057 Biripata 153897469 Kabita jens radhashyam 32 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 1 54

1058 Biripata 153416832 SHUSHANTI SAMAL NIRAKAR SAMAL 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 1 55

1059 Biripata 153490391 KUNI SAHOO KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 33 CHARABATIA Other -0.7928 1 56
1060 Biripata 153270686 DEEPIKA SAHOO DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 31 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 1 57
1061 Biripata 153212733 BANALATA PALAI BIJAYA KUMAR PALAI 32 KUANLA Other -0.7928 1 58
1062 Biripata 153494729 PRANATI NAYAK BIJAY NAYAK 35 CHARABATIA Other -0.7928 1 59

1063 Biripata 153464441
SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

NATH
RUPANJALI PAGAL 35 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 1 60

1064 Biripata 153207124 SOUDAMINI NAYAK SUSANTA NAYAK 32 KUANLA Other -0.7928 1 61

1065 Biripata 153276399 SANJAY BARIK JOGENDRA 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 1 62
1066 Biripata 153774564 prasanta das harish 33 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 1 63
1067 Biripata 153261463 SUSANTA SAHU SANJUKTA SAHU 33 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 1 64
1068 Biripata 153498859 KAJWALINI PALAI SAMIR KU PALAI 32 KUANLA Other -0.7928 1 65



1069 Biripata 153537034 DRUPADA KU NATH Pranakrushana nath 32 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 1 66

1070 Biripata 153441523 SUMITRA SAHOO MANAS KUMAR SAHOO 29 BAREI Other -1.0194 1 67

1071 Biripata 153416884 MANASI SAMAL ASHOK SAMAL 30 BIRIPATA Other -1.0194 1 68
1072 Biripata 153280786 SUMITRA PUHAN BHAGYBAN PUHAN 29 KUANLA Other -1.0194 1 69
1073 Biripata 153774567 Rakesh Kumar das harish 30 NARIGAN Other -1.0194 1 70

1074 Biripata 153231080 PRANATI PANDAV
PURNA CHANDRA 

PANDAV
28 KUANLA Other -1.0194 1 71

1075 Biripata 153287465 SATYABATI SAHANI MANOJ SAHANI 30 KUANLA Other -1.0194 1 72

1076 Biripata 153766318 juli Rani dhal rakesh 25 BIRIPATA Other -1.2459 1 73
1077 Biripata 153779175 sasadhar barik abhiram barik 35 BIRIPATA Other -1.8531 1 74

1078 Biripata 153157873 DHANESWAR ROUT KRUSHNA ROUT 69 CHARABATIA Other 3.9498 2 75

1079 Biripata 153287858 TAPAS DHAL ANANDA 45 BIRIPATA Other 3.3533 2 76

1080 Biripata 153512365 RANJAN KUMAR DAS BISHNU 39 BAREI Other 2.9738 2 77

1081 Biripata 153274585 LAXMIDHAR BARIK RAM CHANDRA BARIK 61 BIRIPATA Other 2.6876 2 78

1082 Biripata 153509264 BIBILESH PARIDA CHANDRAKANTA 38 BAREI Other 2.6558 2 79

1083 Biripata 153378695 GANESH CH BEHERA SRIDHAR 60 CHARABATIA Other 2.461 2 80

1084 Biripata 153721040 santosh rout chaitanya rout 52 CHARABATIA Other 2.297 2 81
1085 Biripata 153510968 GOLEKH BEHERA BANSIDHAR 66 BAREI Other 2.0721 2 82
1086 Biripata 153276521 NARENDRA BARIK JOGENDRA 49 BIRIPATA Other 2.0078 2 83
1087 Biripata 153741879 Bijuli das NATABAR DAS 45 KUANLA Other 1.7565 2 84
1088 Biripata 153542114 CHAKRADHAR BAI HARI 65 RAMBILA Other 1.6272 2 85
1089 Biripata 153286180 BIKASH DHAL PRAMOD 40 BIRIPATA Other 1.5546 2 86
1090 Biripata 153721046 lilirani rout dillip rout 35 CHARABATIA Other 1.4343 2 87
1091 Biripata 153752016 Arati Bahal Mahendra 56 BAREI Other 1.4319 2 88
1092 Biripata 153743832 Pradip ku nayak binod 35 NARIGAN Other 1.3688 2 89

1093 Biripata 153160562 KABITA BEHERA PARAMANANDA BEHERA 31 BAREI Other 1.328 2 90

1094 Biripata 153343272 JALADHAR ROUT HARI 33 CHARABATIA Other 1.328 2 91

1095 Biripata 153265565 SANTILATA MAHALIK ABHIMANYU MAHALIK 52 KUANLA Other 1.1616 2 92



1096 Biripata 153513923
PARAMESWAR 

NATH
BHIM 68 RAMBILA Other 1.0553 2 93

1097 Biripata 153306556 SEBATI NAYAK MURALIDHAR NAYAK 71 CHARABATIA Other 1.0199 2 94
1098 Biripata 153732811 Kangali sahoo bhagabat 75 BAREI Other 1.0199 2 95

1099 Biripata 152418472 MINUSMITA NAYAK BHARAT CHANDRA BALA 37 KUANLA Other 1.0058 2 96

1100 Biripata 153233837 GADADHAR BEHERA KALI BEHERA 45 BAREI Other 0.9392 2 97

1101 Biripata 153256998
MADHUSUDAN 

SAMAL
BANSIDHAR SAMAL 59 BIRIPATA Other 0.9297 2 98

1102 Biripata 153741253 Sakhi sahani Sukadev sahani 65 KUANLA Other 0.8287 2 99
1103 Biripata 152930688 NABIN KANDI SITALATA KANDI 67 KUANLA Other 0.7933 2 100
1104 Biripata 153741429 Sarata sahani KESABA SAHANI 70 KUANLA Other 0.7933 2 101

1105 Biripata 153492387
BISWANATH 

MOHANTY
DHUSASAN 42 CHARABATIA Other 0.7084 2 102

1106 Biripata 153721045 binati tripathy satrughan tripathy 45 CHARABATIA Other 0.6648 2 103

1107 Biripata 153732740 paramananda nayak dasarath nayak 45 KUANLA Other 0.6211 2 104

1108 Biripata 153347160 ARATA BEHERA RAM 37 CHARABATIA Other 0.6034 2 105

1109 Biripata 153514831
BISWARANJAN 

PADHI
NITYANANDA 40 RAMBILA Other 0.5692 2 106

1110 Biripata 153766372 golapi dei krushna 62 BIRIPATA Other 0.5668 2 107
1111 Biripata 153722246 subasini biswal surendra biswal 62 KUANLA Other 0.5668 2 108
1112 Biripata 153730648 champa mishra shyamasunder mishra 62 RAMBILA Other 0.5668 2 109
1113 Biripata 153750250 Madhabi latadas bandhudhara 65 NARIGAN Other 0.5668 2 110
1114 Biripata 153721027 purnima tripathy padmalochan tripathy 63 CHARABATIA Other 0.5668 2 111
1115 Biripata 153744713 Sridhara das jayaram 65 NARIGAN Other 0.5668 2 112
1116 Biripata 153721042 mihir nayak sadhu nayak 58 CHARABATIA Other 0.5585 2 113
1117 Biripata 153546712 BICHITRI MALLIK BHOLANATH 37 RAMBILA Other 0.4942 2 114
1118 Biripata 153766923 Jayanti behera baikuntha 47 BAREI Other 0.411 2 115
1119 Biripata 153732735 padmini nayak tushar kanta nayak 35 KUANLA Other 0.3863 2 116
1120 Biripata 153729495 Anirudha sutar DHARNIDHAR SUTAR 55 BIRIPATA Other 0.3756 2 117
1121 Biripata 153721034 biswambar sahoo purusottam sahu 48 CHARABATIA Other 0.3673 2 118
1122 Biripata 153758480 Radharani mishra duryodhan 60 BAREI Other 0.3401 2 119
1123 Biripata 153513873 BABULI MISHRA LOKANATH 56 RAMBILA Other 0.3401 2 120
1124 Biripata 153729435 Dasaratha barik HURSHIKESH 60 KUANLA Other 0.3401 2 121
1125 Biripata 153522451 RANJAN SAHOO GOBIND SAHOO 34 BAREI Other 0.3331 2 122
1126 Biripata 153158614 LAXMI BEHERA MURALI BEHERA 54 BAREI Other 0.3319 2 123



1127 Biripata 153729442 Sabitri rout Upendra rout 45 BIRIPATA Other 0.3154 2 124
1128 Biripata 153435356 PRADIP PRADHAN KRUSHNA PRADHAN 33 NARIGAN Other 0.2677 2 125

1129 Biripata 153208837
RAJIB KUMAR 

SAHOO
CHINTAMANI SAHOO 31 KUANLA Other 0.2677 2 126

1130 Biripata 153935052 pramila mallik pradeep 48 RAMBILA Other 0.2145 2 127
1131 Biripata 152384223 BASANTI MISHRA JUDHISTHIRA MISHRA 55 RAMBILA Other 0.1136 2 128
1132 Biripata 153736366 Damayanti Barik jagannath 54 BAREI Other 0.1136 2 129
1133 Biripata 153721043 alaka nayak dhirendra nayak 51 CHARABATIA Other 0.1136 2 130
1134 Biripata 153724295 Kalyani rout Bishucharan rout 55 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 131
1135 Biripata 153732726 sankir kuanr sukadev kuanr 54 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 132
1136 Biripata 153732728 aruni rout dhruba charan rout 54 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 133
1137 Biripata 153724273 Manasi das Parikhita das 53 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 134
1138 Biripata 153724284 Radharani rout Brajakisor rout 52 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 135
1139 Biripata 153724286 Srinatha rout PADMALAVA 54 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 136

1140 Biripata 153059122
MANJULATA 

MAHALIK
GADADHAR 52 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 137

1141 Biripata 153753122 DIGAMBAR BEHERA saducharan behera 52 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 138

1142 Biripata 153055753 ABHAYA KU DAS BHARAT 53 KUANLA Other 0.1136 2 139
1143 Biripata 153499028 SUSAMA PANDA DEBENDRA PANDA 43 KUANLA Other 0.0316 2 140

1144 Biripata 153501000
SUBODHA KUMAR 

SAHU
GANANTHA 34 BIRIPATA Other -0.0286 2 141

1145 Biripata 153733645 Susanta das SRIDHAR DAS 50 KUANLA Other -0.0694 2 142
1146 Biripata 153813308 sukanti rout gopal 41 BAREI Other -0.0776 2 143
1147 Biripata 153863027 kalpana nath madhabananda 50 BIRIPATA Other -0.113 2 144

1148 Biripata 153732838
Shraddhanjali 

Mishra
sura 47 BAREI Other -0.113 2 145

1149 Biripata 153460914 AMBIKA BEHERA PURNANDA 50 BAREI Other -0.113 2 146
1150 Biripata 153729466 Susama palai NIRANJAN PALAI 46 BIRIPATA Other -0.113 2 147
1151 Biripata 153729471 Jasada sutar ABHAYA SUTAR 46 BIRIPATA Other -0.113 2 148
1152 Biripata 153732708 biranchi bal nrusingha bal 48 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 149
1153 Biripata 153730110 Kabita behera hitendra behera 50 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 150

1154 Biripata 153428945
PRABODHHA 

PRADHAN
KRUSHNA PRADHAN 49 NARIGAN Other -0.113 2 151

1155 Biripata 153290228 NANDITA DAS SURYAMANI PARIDA 49 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 152

1156 Biripata 153077363 PRABHAKAR SAMAL PADAN 46 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 153

1157 Biripata 153089007 JAYANTI SAHANI BALARAM 49 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 154



1158 Biripata 153733369 Rajendra behera PAIADHAR BEHERA 50 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 155
1159 Biripata 153747274 Sanjukta bal MAMATH BAL 48 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 156

1160 Biripata 153059245 RAMESH CH NAYAK SUKADEV 50 KUANLA Other -0.113 2 157

1161 Biripata 153513977 RAJENDRA DAS SANYASI 37 RAMBILA Other -0.1732 2 158

1162 Biripata 153416930 NARENDRA SAMAL DIBAKAR SAMAL 30 BIRIPATA Other -0.2334 2 159

1163 Biripata 153464508 SAGARIKA SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO 39 RAMBILA Other -0.3042 2 160
1164 Biripata 153721039 santilata rout aruna rout 41 CHARABATIA Other -0.3396 2 161
1165 Biripata 153777965 debaki dhal asini dhal 45 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 162
1166 Biripata 153732729 maheswar puhan bhagabat puhan 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 163
1167 Biripata 153732730 rasmita mahalick bichitra mahalick 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 164
1168 Biripata 153777977 anjali bala samal akshaya Kumar samal 45 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 165
1169 Biripata 153937399 Nirupama barik late nityananda 43 RAMBILA Other -0.3396 2 166

1170 Biripata 153254791 SUDARSAN MALLICK MAKAR MALLICK 44 NARIGAN Other -0.3396 2 167

1171 Biripata 153091131 KABITA DAS MANOJ 41 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 168
1172 Biripata 153091079 NIBEDITA DAS SUKADEB 44 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 169

1173 Biripata 153724309 PUSPANJALI SAMAL Bhajakisor samal 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 170

1174 Biripata 153553290
BHARAT CH 
PRADHAN

BHOLANATH PRADHAN 44 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 171

1175 Biripata 153729437 Kamalini das AJAYA kumar DAS 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 172
1176 Biripata 153732709 manoranjan bal mahendra bal 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 173
1177 Biripata 153732712 sekhar mahunta subash mahunta 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 174

1178 Biripata 153732727 pradip kumar barik gobardhan barik 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 175

1179 Biripata 153553401
HAREKRUSHNA 

NATH
BHAGABAT NATH 42 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 176

1180 Biripata 153232909
NITYANANDA 

PRADHAN
BISHNU PRADHAN 44 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 177

1181 Biripata 153753184 PARBATI SAHANI RANJAN SAHANI 45 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 178
1182 Biripata 153733641 Bharati das Dhirendra das 42 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 179
1183 Biripata 153719251 Ajaya nayak Anand 42 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 180

1184 Biripata 153077386
JANAKILATA 

PANDAB
AJAMBAR 43 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 181

1185 Biripata 153349832
SUBASH CHANDRA 

DAS
SANGHA MITRA DAS 41 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 182



1186 Biripata 152432403 PRATAP KU PADHI CHOUDHURI PADHI 44 RAMBILA Other -0.3396 2 183

1187 Biripata 153089041
PUSHPALATA 

SAHANI
KHETRABASI 43 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 184

1188 Biripata 153280169 AKSHYA KU SAMAL HARISH 44 NARIGAN Other -0.3396 2 185

1189 Biripata 153549863 MAHESWAR DHAL MADANMOHAN DHAL 45 BIRIPATA Other -0.3396 2 186
1190 Biripata 153288054 SUSANTA SAHANI DUKHIRAM SAHANI 43 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 187
1191 Biripata 153733296 Joshnarani das SUSANT DAS 42 KUANLA Other -0.3396 2 188

1192 Biripata 153732877
Brahmananda 

Behera
Dhoi 44 BAREI Other -0.3396 2 189

1193 Biripata 153935418 Ritanjali padhi chinmaya padhi 27 RAMBILA Other -0.4081 2 190
1194 Biripata 153741613 kanaklata mishra kamalakanta mishra 35 BAREI Other -0.5308 2 191
1195 Biripata 153863359 Dalirani nath Trilochan 40 BIRIPATA Other -0.5662 2 192

1196 Biripata 153729451 Biswasmita dhal PROMOD KUMAR DHAL 40 BIRIPATA Other -0.5662 2 193

1197 Biripata 153724298 Sunita rout Abhaya rout 40 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 194
1198 Biripata 153724300 Jharana rout SANATAN ROUT 38 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 195
1199 Biripata 153747285 sasmita bal LAXMIKANT BAL 40 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 196
1200 Biripata 153748199 KESHI LATA PALAI ANAM PALAI 39 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 197
1201 Biripata 153724310 Sarmila mallik ABHAYA MALLIK 40 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 198
1202 Biripata 153719249 smitarani nayak nityanad nayak 37 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 199

1203 Biripata 152602072
BHANUMATI 

PANDAV
MADHABANANDA DAS 37 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 200

1204 Biripata 153742479 indumati das Prasant das 36 NARIGAN Other -0.5662 2 201
1205 Biripata 153742482 Kabita das Dilip das 38 NARIGAN Other -0.5662 2 202

1206 Biripata 153054333
SATYABRATA 

BEHERA
DINABANDHU 36 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 203

1207 Biripata 153077405 SRIKANT BARIK SRINIBAS 38 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 204
1208 Biripata 153055917 PRABHASH DAS SUDARSHAN DAS 37 KUANLA Other -0.5662 2 205

1209 Biripata 153729444 Sarat chandra mallik Krupasindhu mallik 40 BIRIPATA Other -0.5662 2 206

1210 Biripata 153212641
PRABINABALA 

NAYAK
GYANEDNRA NAYAK 32 KUANLA Other -0.7491 2 207

1211 Biripata 153248710 SUSMITA DHAL AJIT 33 CHARABATIA Other -0.7928 2 208
1212 Biripata 153722239 Kalpanasamal Banshidharasamal 32 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 209
1213 Biripata 153862512 Rojalin Rout abhaya 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 210
1214 Biripata 153730610 ranjita padhi prabhat padhi 32 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 2 211
1215 Biripata 153769685 sabita das kailash 35 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 2 212



1216 Biripata 153717310 jharana behera Ganesh 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 213
1217 Biripata 153759917 Amita rout sudarshan 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 214
1218 Biripata 153766872 Supriya Rout jagabandhu 33 BAREI Other -0.7928 2 215
1219 Biripata 153766149 Gitanjali mishra suvranta 31 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 216
1220 Biripata 153468730 PRATIMA ROUT PRAVIR ROUT 32 CHARABATIA Other -0.7928 2 217
1221 Biripata 153732732 sudhira mallik sarbeswar mallik 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 218

1222 Biripata 153752009 AJIT Kumar Behera Alekha 34 BAREI Other -0.7928 2 219

1223 Biripata 153741841 Baidyanath pradhan kishor 34 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 2 220

1224 Biripata 153351606 SUCHIMITA ROUT SATYBRATA ROUT 33 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 221
1225 Biripata 153514929 BASANTA JENA BAISNAB 32 RAMBILA Other -0.7928 2 222
1226 Biripata 153729453 Mamata sethy Susant sethy 32 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 223
1227 Biripata 153729463 Syamalika palai AMRJIT PALAI 35 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 224
1228 Biripata 153732686 ranjan samal ghanashyam samal 35 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 2 225
1229 Biripata 153732725 ajay kumar barik gobardhan barik 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 226
1230 Biripata 153732715 arabinda mahunta abhaya mahunta 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 227
1231 Biripata 153741439 Prabasini pandav Sanjaya kumar pandav 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 228
1232 Biripata 153747541 Pallishree nayak DEEPAK KU NAYAK 31 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 229

1233 Biripata 153289877
PRIYADARSINI 

MISHRA
ANADI 32 BIRIPATA Other -0.7928 2 230

1234 Biripata 153844608
Surendra kumar 

behera
Payodhar behera 31 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 231

1235 Biripata 153387958 RASHMITA DAS PRAHALLAD 32 NARIGAN Other -0.7928 2 232

1236 Biripata 153747258 Baijayanti mahunta SUMANT MAHUNTA 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 233

1237 Biripata 153736367 Malay Barik Upendra Barik 35 BAREI Other -0.7928 2 234
1238 Biripata 153741218 Agyan sahani Aratchandra sahani 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 235
1239 Biripata 153733150 Prasant sahoo Gajendra sahoo 35 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 236
1240 Biripata 153741885 Bailochan nayak Bansidhar nayak 33 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 237
1241 Biripata 153741887 sanjay jena PRAFUL MALLIK 31 KUANLA Other -0.7928 2 238

1242 Biripata 153732722 champakalata samal San jay samal 30 NARIGAN Other -1.0194 2 239

1243 Biripata 153732710 anita mahunta hemanta mahunta 29 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 240
1244 Biripata 153716770 pinkilata das subrat Kumar das 27 NARIGAN Other -1.0194 2 241
1245 Biripata 153730638 parbati nath parameswar nath 28 RAMBILA Other -1.0194 2 242
1246 Biripata 153863030 purnima kandi ajaya 30 BIRIPATA Other -1.0194 2 243
1247 Biripata 153721037 janaki sahu manas sahu 29 CHARABATIA Other -1.0194 2 244



1248 Biripata 153937404 swarnalata behera swaraj 28 RAMBILA Other -1.0194 2 245

1249 Biripata 153935069 Gitanjali nath jitendra nath 30 BIRIPATA Other -1.0194 2 246
1250 Biripata 153280263 DOUPADI NAYAK PRAMOD 28 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 247
1251 Biripata 153729501 Sanghamitra pati SUSANT PATI 30 BIRIPATA Other -1.0194 2 248
1252 Biripata 153310461 ADITY KU SAHANI BASIDHAR SAHANI 28 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 249
1253 Biripata 153719493 Kritimai nayak Goutam das 28 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 250
1254 Biripata 153774569 pritikanta das Sridhar 29 NARIGAN Other -1.0194 2 251
1255 Biripata 153729461 DEEPTI PANDA Satyaprakash panda 26 BAREI Other -1.0194 2 252
1256 Biripata 153724291 Basant rout Keshab rout 30 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 253

1257 Biripata 153743896 Arabindo nayak
GOBINDO CHANDRA 

NAYAK
30 KUANLA Other -1.0194 2 254

1258 Biripata 153737618 Abhaya kumar malik Saran malik 30 BIRIPATA Other -1.0194 2 255

1259 Biripata 153897461 saswata samal Tushar Ranjan samal 19 BIRIPATA Other -1.4726 2 256
1260 Biruan 153807629 rinki mallik sani mallik 65 BIRUHAN SC -0.8994 0 1

1261 Biruan 153433061 RAMACHANDRA DAS RANKA DAS 47 BIRUHAN SC 2.6853 1 2

1262 Biruan 152852766 GANESH MALLIK KHUSHI MALLIK 52 BIRUHAN SC 2.5767 1 3
1263 Biruan 153740430 kumudu biswal bhagirathi biswal 68 SENANDA SC 2.5097 1 4
1264 Biruan 152795090 SUPA MALLIK CHAITANYA MALLIK 48 BIRUHAN SC 2.2358 1 5

1265 Biruan 152543460 BRAJAKISHORE DAS BAISNABA DAS 72 BIRUHAN SC 2.2034 1 6

1266 Biruan 153168967 FUSAN JENA DAMA JENA 47 BIRUHAN SC 1.5524 1 7
1267 Biruan 153739370 barini jena makar jena 65 SENANDA SC 1.4854 1 8
1268 Biruan 153941611 GELHA JENA DHARANI JENA 65 SENANDA SC 1.3774 1 9
1269 Biruan 153160313 KALI JENA BRUNDABAN JENA 37 BIRUHAN SC 1.3379 1 10
1270 Biruan 153829963 RANGALATA JENA DHOI JENA 63 PUBASAHI SC 1.1617 1 11
1271 Biruan 153472553 BASANTI SETHI BABAN SETHI 49 BIRUHAN SC 1.1208 1 12
1272 Biruan 153255596 BIDULATA JENA NATABAR JENA 49 SENANDA SC 1.0917 1 13
1273 Biruan 153829294 BIJULI JENA MEGHANADA JENA 60 PUBASAHI SC 1.0005 1 14
1274 Biruan 153423417 DIBAKAR JENA BANAMALI JENA 52 BIRUHAN SC 0.9112 1 15
1275 Biruan 153937715 BHAGIRATHI DAS DILLIP DAS 39 SENANDA SC 0.8952 1 16
1276 Biruan 153437054 ASHOK DAS SARAT CHANDRA DAS 42 SENANDA SC 0.8406 1 17
1277 Biruan 153783362 manasi mallik raghunath malluk 55 BIRUHAN SC 0.8393 1 18
1278 Biruan 153774820 adikari jena judhistira 55 BIRUHAN SC 0.8393 1 19

1279 Biruan 153783367 bishnu charan jena mayadhar jena 65 BIRUHAN SC 0.8269 1 20



1280 Biruan 153829348 BASANTI JENA INDRAMANI JENA 46 PUBASAHI SC 0.75 1 21
1281 Biruan 153780420 RITA MALLIK TIKINA MALLIK 35 BIRUHAN SC 0.6981 1 22
1282 Biruan 153165979 JAYPRAKASH JENA BASUDEV JENA 33 BIRUHAN SC 0.6261 1 23
1283 Biruan 153832292 MANJULATA JENA BISHNU CHARAN JENA 55 PUBASAHI SC 0.6235 1 24
1284 Biruan 153133563 KALANDI JENA NABAKISHORE JENA 39 BIRUHAN SC 0.5827 1 25
1285 Biruan 153420779 RANJITA JENA SIBAPRADAD JENA 32 BIRUHAN SC 0.5362 1 26
1286 Biruan 153833432 MANGULI JENA BAISHNAB JENA 62 BIRUHAN SC 0.5143 1 27

1287 Biruan 153780401 NRUSINGHA MALLIK BACHHA MALLIK 49 BIRUHAN SC 0.4623 1 28

1288 Biruan 153116633
SULOCHANA 

BEHERA
SURYA KANTA BEHERA 37 BIRUHAN SC 0.3737 1 29

1289 Biruan 153829211 URMILA JENA AKHAYA JENA 50 PUBASAHI SC 0.3185 1 30
1290 Biruan 153801593 NANDI DAS BABUA DAS 43 PUBASAHI SC 0.2472 1 31
1291 Biruan 153401071 BASANTI JENA NARAYAN JENA 59 BIRUHAN SC 0.2452 1 32
1292 Biruan 153945250 SUSHANTA JENA MANA JENA 30 SENANDA SC 0.1413 1 33

1293 Biruan 153780394
PURNA CHANDRA 

JENA
DIJA JENA 42 BIRUHAN SC 0.0853 1 34

1294 Biruan 153739364 manoj barik gagan charan nayak 45 SENANDA SC 0.0853 1 35

1295 Biruan 153174807 SHYAMGHANA JENA RANKA JENA 32 BIRUHAN SC 0.0327 1 36

1296 Biruan 152400638 BUNU JENA KALIA JENA 29 BIRUHAN SC 0.0154 1 37
1297 Biruan 153908215 SAJANI JENA MANI JENA 52 BIRUHAN SC -0.0238 1 38

1298 Biruan 152867856 KARUNAKAR SETHY ACHUTANANDA SETHY 53 BIRUHAN SC -0.0238 1 39

1299 Biruan 153833418 LAXMIPRIYA JENA NARAYAN JENA 40 PUBASAHI SC -0.0579 1 40
1300 Biruan 153779294 KHULANA MALLIK BHAGABAT MALLIK 37 BIRUHAN SC -0.0758 1 41
1301 Biruan 153010569 JITENDRA JENA KAILASH JENA 30 BIRUHAN SC -0.1105 1 42
1302 Biruan 153774864 chaitanya jena chaitanya jena 55 BIRUHAN SC -0.1429 1 43
1303 Biruan 153442802 SABITA SETHI RAMESH SETHI 33 BIRUHAN SC -0.273 1 44
1304 Biruan 153821747 BIDULATA SETHY BASUDEBA SETHY 48 BIRUHAN SC -0.2929 1 45
1305 Biruan 153406309 PRAMILA SETHI PADNABHA SETHI 45 BIRUHAN SC -0.4542 1 46
1306 Biruan 153444531 JITAN JENA MATHURI JENA 45 PUBASAHI SC -0.4542 1 47
1307 Biruan 153807632 mansi mallik raj kishore mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -0.4666 1 48

1308 Biruan 153807617 batakrushna mallik guri mallik 65 BIRUHAN SC -0.5218 1 49

1309 Biruan 153184310 MADHUSUDAN JENA NARANA JENA 37 BIRUHAN SC -0.5434 1 50



1310 Biruan 153157586 BRUNDABAN JENA KSHETRABASI JENA 34 BIRUHAN SC -0.5607 1 51

1311 Biruan 153420635 HENA SETHI MADAN SETHI 44 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 1 52
1312 Biruan 153418448 PRADEEP MLLIK BIDYADHARA MALLIK 44 PUBASAHI SC -0.562 1 53
1313 Biruan 153408454 HENA SETHI PRAMOD SETHI 44 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 1 54

1314 Biruan 152964885
KESHAB CHARAN 

SETHY
ACHUTANANDA SETHY 43 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 1 55

1315 Biruan 153967171 sabita mallik kishor mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -0.6104 1 56
1316 Biruan 153467992 JADI JENA BABAJI JENA 26 BIRUHAN SC -0.614 1 57
1317 Biruan 153829968 SHANTILATA JENA MINAKETAN JENA 40 PUBASAHI SC -0.6153 1 58

1318 Biruan 153807639 jyoatna rani nanda bhaskar nanda 66 SENANDA SC -0.6304 1 59

1319 Biruan 153166063 BIJAY JENA SYAMSUNDR JENA 26 BIRUHAN SC -0.704 1 60

1320 Biruan 153347764 SUSANTA MALLIK RAMA CHANDRA MALLIK 35 BIRUHAN SC -0.7945 1 61

1321 Biruan 153807614 bebina mallik baikuntha mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -0.8083 1 62
1322 Biruan 153780413 RUPALI MALLIK SANTOSH MALLIK 39 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 1 63
1323 Biruan 152733104 RINA SETHY BISWANATH 36 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 1 64
1324 Biruan 153945281 RAJENDRA JENA SHARAT CH JENA 39 SENANDA SC -0.8311 1 65
1325 Biruan 153166120 BALARAM JENA KSHETRABSI JENA 40 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 1 66
1326 Biruan 153444408 SUPRAVA SETHI SURESH SETHI 38 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 1 67

1327 Biruan 152927368
MOMOTE KUMAR 

DAS
GAGAN DAS 30 BIRUHAN SC -0.9377 1 68

1328 Biruan 153779306 SABITRI MALLIK PRASANTA MALLIK 30 BIRUHAN SC -0.9557 1 69
1329 Biruan 153171999 DHANESWAR DAS GANESH DAS 27 BIRUHAN SC -0.9557 1 70
1330 Biruan 153909027 sima mallik uttam mallik 55 DHODA SC -1.0061 1 71
1331 Biruan 153807624 basanti mallik binod mallik 56 BIRUHAN SC -1.0067 1 72
1332 Biruan 153181316 PURASTAM JENA KRUSH JENA 34 BIRUHAN SC -1.1002 1 73

1333 Biruan 152400754 BIJAY KUMAR JENA GUNA JENA 32 BIRUHAN SC -1.1002 1 74

1334 Biruan 153429976 GAGAN MALLIK JAGANATH MALLIK 31 BIRUHAN SC -1.1002 1 75
1335 Biruan 153871402 SABITA SETHY DAITARI SETHY 30 BIRUHAN SC -1.2254 1 76
1336 Biruan 153799803 PAKI MALLIK ASHOK MALLIK 26 PUBASAHI SC -1.3693 1 77
1337 Biruan 153778166 KUNI MALIK SRINIBAS MALIK 29 BIRUHAN SC -1.3693 1 78
1338 Biruan 153783364 parsuram jena hadibandhu jena 54 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 79
1339 Biruan 153775003 rajendra ghadei rabindra ghadei 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 80
1340 Biruan 153949128 sabita jena batakrushna jenq 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 81
1341 Biruan 153807627 nila mallik bijaya mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 82



1342 Biruan 153968640 rabindra behera sankar behera 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 83
1343 Biruan 153967164 tanushree mallik banshidhar mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 84

1344 Biruan 153779350 prasanna kumar jena kusinath jena 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 85

1345 Biruan 153967167 rabati mallik rabi narayan mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 86
1346 Biruan 153967176 ambika mallik ganesh mallik 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 87

1347 Biruan 153909034 saubhagini behera pravat kumar behera 55 BIRUHAN SC -1.4376 1 88

1348 Biruan 153798789 MINATI JENA MANOJ JENA 22 BIRUHAN SC -1.6383 1 89
1349 Biruan 153799677 SIRISHA MALLIK DHUSHASANA MALLIK 24 PUBASAHI SC -1.6383 1 90
1350 Biruan 153807635 haguri mallik kalapataru mallik 45 BIRUHAN SC -1.9758 1 91
1351 Biruan 153386767 SUDARSAN JENA BISHNU CHARAN JENA 45 BIRUHAN SC 2.5601 2 92
1352 Biruan 153442661 NRUSINGHA JENA CHAINI JENA 85 BIRUHAN SC 1.5907 2 93
1353 Biruan 152475206 TUNA SETHI DOLAGOBINDA SETHI 51 BIRUHAN SC 1.3899 2 94

1354 Biruan 153395823 DURYODHAN JENA MATHURI JENA 54 BIRUHAN SC 0.9472 2 95

1355 Biruan 153439725 SUBASINI JENA KRUPASINDHU JENA 38 BIRUHAN SC 0.8952 2 96
1356 Biruan 153437160 SUSANTA MALLIK KRUTIBASH MALLIK 38 BIRUHAN SC 0.8592 2 97

1357 Biruan 153391505 HRUDANANDA JENA CHAKRADHAR JENA 38 BIRUHAN SC 0.7694 2 98

1358 Biruan 153402523 PRAKASH DAS PURNA CH DAS 37 BIRUHAN SC 0.6794 2 99

1359 Biruan 153438857 BHABAGRAHI JENA KRUSHNA 31 BIRUHAN SC 0.6261 2 100

1360 Biruan 153437138
AKSHYA KUMAR 

MALLIK
BIRA KISHORE MALLIK 38 BIRUHAN SC 0.6255 2 101

1361 Biruan 153363001
UPENDRA KUMAR 

JENA
BAISHNAB JENA 35 BIRUHAN SC 0.5003 2 102

1362 Biruan 153901067 Subasini mallick Subash mallick 49 BIRUHAN SC 0.4983 2 103
1363 Biruan 153774975 Prafulla gadhei Bharata gadhei 38 BIRUHAN SC 0.4457 2 104

1364 Biruan 153442597
BHARAT CHANDRA 

JENA
KARTIK JENA 59 BIRUHAN SC 0.3531 2 105

1365 Biruan 153436973
MOHAN KUMAR 

JENA
SIBA PRASAD JENA 34 BIRUHAN SC 0.2665 2 106

1366 Biruan 153441235 UPENDRA JENA SAMBAR JENA 48 BIRUHAN SC 0.1386 2 107

1367 Biruan 153448470 JAJATI KISHORE DAS SARAT DAS 31 BIRUHAN SC 0.0507 2 108

1368 Biruan 152614207
BABULA CHARAN 

JENA
KRUSHNA CHARAN JENA 53 BIRUHAN SC -0.0238 2 109



1369 Biruan 153399211 NRUSINGHA DAS GURU CHARAN DAS 52 BIRUHAN SC -0.0238 2 110
1370 Biruan 153383060 LAXMI DAS BALARAM DAS 35 BIRUHAN SC -0.1471 2 111
1371 Biruan 153402491 LAXMI JENA SUDARSAN JENA 49 BIRUHAN SC -0.2929 2 112

1372 Biruan 152938781
HEMANTA KUMAR 

JENA
NABAKISHORE JENA 28 BIRUHAN SC -0.3263 2 113

1373 Biruan 153391571 SANDYARANI DAS RATIKANTA DAS 38 BIRUHAN SC -0.5614 2 114
1374 Biruan 153472491 BASANTA JENA CHAKRADHARA JENA 44 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 2 115
1375 Biruan 153577918 RAMESH MALLICK BABAJI MALLICK 41 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 2 116
1376 Biruan 153778234 Sarat mallick Kambu mallick 42 BIRUHAN SC -0.562 2 117

1377 Biruan 153432942
RASMIREKHA 

BEHERA
SUBASH CH BEHERA 34 BIRUHAN SC -0.5787 2 118

1378 Biruan 153397586 MANORANJAN DAS RAMAKANTA DAS 39 BIRUHAN SC -0.6153 2 119

1379 Biruan 153562251
BIJAYA KUMAR 

SETHI
ADIKANDA SETHI 38 BIRUHAN SC -0.6333 2 120

1380 Biruan 153399169 AJAYA MALLIK SIBA MALLIK 37 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 2 121
1381 Biruan 153562256 BASANTA JENA BAURIBANDHU JENA 39 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 2 122
1382 Biruan 153395875 BIJAY MALIK DIBAKAR MALIK 39 BIRUHAN SC -0.8311 2 123

1383 Biruan 153434741
SUSANTA KUMAR 

JENA
NABAKISHORE JENA 31 BIRUHAN SC -1.0283 2 124

1384 Biruan 153902250 Rashmita Mallick Tukan mallick 35 BIRUHAN SC -1.1002 2 125
1385 Biruan 153389886 PRAKASH GHADEI BHARAT GHADEI 20 BIRUHAN SC -1.1702 2 126
1386 Biruan 153395854 KUNI MALLIK BADAL MALLIK 27 BIRUHAN SC -1.3693 2 127
1387 Biruan 153442615 GIRIDHARI JENA DURYODHAN JENA 29 BIRUHAN SC -1.3693 2 128
1388 Biruan 153825168 Nandini jena Abhimanyu jena 25 BIRUHAN SC -1.6383 2 129

1389 Biruan 153736000
CHAMPABATI 

SAMAL
NRUSINGHA SAMAL 79 SENANDA Other 2.886 1 1

1390 Biruan 153739368 malaya jena sridhar jena 65 SENANDA Other 2.3126 1 2

1391 Biruan 153403717 ARUN KUMAR JENA SANATAN JENA 57 BIRUHAN Other 2.1985 1 3

1392 Biruan 152538356
SANYASI CHARAN 

PANDA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANDA
61 BIRUHAN Other 2.1439 1 4

1393 Biruan 153739366 hrushikesh barik anam barik 56 SENANDA Other 1.9536 1 5
1394 Biruan 153803552 PRAMILA DASH DHANESWAR DASH 75 DHODA Other 1.8976 1 6
1395 Biruan 153739377 rashmita nayak naman charan nayak 55 SENANDA Other 1.7744 1 7

1396 Biruan 153794899
PADMALAYA 

SADANGI
BATAKRUSHNA SADANGI 55 SENANDA Other 1.7025 1 8



1397 Biruan 153814857
brahama 

nandanayak
satrughna nayak 55 SENANDA Other 1.5047 1 9

1398 Biruan 153821725 RAMAMANI DEBATA BIPINIBIHARI DEBATA 63 PUBASAHI Other 1.3774 1 10

1399 Biruan 153814645 HARAPRIYA PANDA SHARAT CH PANDA 55 SENANDA Other 1.2889 1 11

1400 Biruan 153412221 GAYADHAR SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI 44 BIRUHAN Other 1.1215 1 12
1401 Biruan 153783606 ANITA NAYAK HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK 43 SENANDA Other 1.0204 1 13

1402 Biruan 153314663 DEBAKI NAYAK
PRABHAS CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
60 BIRUHAN Other 1.0185 1 14

1403 Biruan 153735996 MINAKSHI SAMAL BHAGABATA LENKA 50 SENANDA Other 1.0018 1 15

1404 Biruan 153782797
BISWANATHA 

SAHOO
BHIMASEN SAHOO 50 BIRUHAN Other 1.0018 1 16

1405 Biruan 153826677
RAMACHANDRA 

SAHIO
DAYANIDHI SAHOO 55 PUBASAHI Other 0.9112 1 17

1406 Biruan 153780544
BISWANATHA 

SAMAL
BALARAM SAMAL 49 SENANDA Other 0.8939 1 18

1407 Biruan 153563848 KAILASH CH BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA 39 BIRUHAN Other 0.8772 1 19

1408 Biruan 152453344 ABHINA PARAMANIK RAGHUNATH 36 BIRUHAN Other 0.8233 1 20

1409 Biruan 153807610 khageswar tripathy nrusingha tripathy 65 SENANDA Other 0.802 1 21

1410 Biruan 153347658
RABINARAYAN 

NANDA
LAXMIDHARA NANDA 48 BIRUHAN Other 0.786 1 22

1411 Biruan 152867551 DUSASANA DAS DUKHISYAM DAS 53 BIRUHAN Other 0.7494 1 23
1412 Biruan 153442722 PRAVAKAR JENA MAHESWAR JENA 45 PUBASAHI Other 0.7327 1 24
1413 Biruan 153836715 dalimba sahoo maguni sahoo 55 PUBASAHI Other 0.7134 1 25

1414 Biruan 153562381
GYANARANJAN 

ARCHARYA
GIRIDHARI ARCHARYA 38 BIRUHAN Other 0.6974 1 26

1415 Biruan 153422245
BAURIBANDHU 

BEHERA
BEHERA 59 BIRUHAN Other 0.6768 1 27

1416 Biruan 153739367 alokranjan das arjun das 55 BIRUHAN Other 0.6235 1 28

1417 Biruan 153124826
ALOK KUMAR 

SAHOO
ANNATA SAHOO 31 BIRUHAN Other 0.5902 1 29

1418 Biruan 153326957 NAMITA RATHA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

RATHA
31 PUBASAHI Other 0.5722 1 30

1419 Biruan 153939017 NIHARIKA SAMAL RAMAKANTA SAMAL 45 SENANDA Other 0.5709 1 31



1420 Biruan 153821732
MADHUSUDAN 

PANDA
RAMACHANDRA PANDA 34 BIRUHAN Other 0.5542 1 32

1421 Biruan 153782780
BIJESH KUMAR 

SAHOO
FRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO 40 BIRUHAN Other 0.5535 1 33

1422 Biruan 153814012 hemalata samal ajaya kumar samal 55 SENANDA Other 0.5156 1 34

1423 Biruan 153378981 PANUDHARA NAYAK GOPAL CH NAYAK 59 BIRUHAN Other 0.5149 1 35

1424 Biruan 153795161
KUMUDALATA 

SADANGI
NANDAKISHOR SADANGI 65 SENANDA Other 0.5143 1 36

1425 Biruan 153817847 PARBATI NAYAK BAIRAGI NAYAK 65 BIRUHAN Other 0.5143 1 37

1426 Biruan 153908068 HARAPRIYA PANDA GANESH KUMAR PANDA 62 BIRUHAN Other 0.5143 1 38

1427 Biruan 153782785 SRIDHARA SAHOO Kalandi sahoo 62 BIRUHAN Other 0.5143 1 39

1428 Biruan 153446103
BRAMHANANDA 

SUTAR
DEBENDRA SUTAR 32 PUBASAHI Other 0.4103 1 40

1429 Biruan 153798630
SWARNALATA 

BEHERA
MAHESWAR BEHERA 53 BIRUHAN Other 0.4077 1 41

1430 Biruan 153067066
SUDAM CHARAN 

SAMAL
PURNACHANDRA SAMAL 51 BIRUHAN Other 0.4077 1 42

1431 Biruan 153828199
PURANACHANDRA 

BEHERA
ANAMA BEHERA 50 PUBASAHI Other 0.3544 1 43

1432 Biruan 153807672 laxmikanta sethy jaganath sethy 55 PUBASAHI Other 0.2527 1 44
1433 Biruan 153949189 kabita ojha jayanta kumar ojaha 65 SENANDA Other 0.2514 1 45

1434 Biruan 153880721 ANNAPURNA DASH RAMAKANTA DASJ 60 BIRUHAN Other 0.2452 1 46

1435 Biruan 153418416 GIRIJASANKAR DAS BALABHANANDA DAS 59 PUBASAHI Other 0.2452 1 47

1436 Biruan 153807608 sideswar tripathy nrusingha tripathy 55 SENANDA Other 0.2348 1 48
1437 Biruan 153739369 sumati jena raj jena 56 SENANDA Other 0.1981 1 49
1438 Biruan 153739365 haramohan barik balaram barik 55 SENANDA Other 0.1919 1 50
1439 Biruan 153322695 MANTU GHADEI PRAFULLA GHADEI 31 SENANDA Other 0.0866 1 51
1440 Biruan 153833400 SAMPADA SAHOO BISHNU SAHOO 52 PUBASAHI Other -0.0238 1 52

1441 Biruan 153908075 HEMALATA PANDA HAYADHARA PANDA 55 BIRUHAN Other -0.0238 1 53

1442 Biruan 153542926 MANORAMA NAYAK TAULI DAS 55 BIRUHAN Other -0.0238 1 54

1443 Biruan 153907851 ANNAPURNA SAHOO SUBASH SAHOO 51 BIRUHAN Other -0.0238 1 55



1444 Biruan 153828137 ANNAPURNA SAHOO RAMAKANTA SAHOO 51 PUBASAHI Other -0.0238 1 56

1445 Biruan 153442694 RAJKISHORE JENA KARTIKA JENA 52 DHODA Other -0.0238 1 57
1446 Biruan 153740433 sasmita samal seshadeba nayak 49 SENANDA Other -0.0771 1 58

1447 Biruan 153815661 SASHAMITA BEHERA BALABHADRA BEHERA 32 BIRUHAN Other -0.2371 1 59

1448 Biruan 153129497 LAXMAN BEHERA HAGURI BEHERA 34 PUBASAHI Other -0.2371 1 60

1449 Biruan 152657930
SHARAT CHANDRA 

PANDA
LAXMIDHAR PANDA 45 BIRUHAN Other -0.2383 1 61

1450 Biruan 153910053
SULOCHANA 

BEHERA
SUDHAKAR BEHERA 47 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 1 62

1451 Biruan 153908097 LILIMA PANDA BALARAM PANDA 50 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 1 63
1452 Biruan 152787507 SUKANTI BAL RABINDRA 49 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 1 64

1453 Biruan 153965877
sushanta kumar 

debata
radha kanta debata 55 PUBASAHI Other -0.3047 1 65

1454 Biruan 153807677 nandita das suresh kumar das 65 PUBASAHI Other -0.36 1 66
1455 Biruan 153823154 shanti lata debata gangadhat debata 75 PUBASAHI Other -0.3613 1 67

1456 Biruan 153807657
saroj kumar 

mohanty
saroj kumar mohanty 45 PUBASAHI Other -0.4181 1 68

1457 Biruan 153779357 pinky ghadei bijaya ghadei 55 BIRUHAN Other -0.4666 1 69
1458 Biruan 153418530 SUSHAMA BEHERA SUKADEBA BEHERA 39 BIRUHAN Other -0.5614 1 70

1459 Biruan 153795032
PUSPALATA 

SADANGI
ASHOK SADANGI 43 SENANDA Other -0.562 1 71

1460 Biruan 153816755 BHARATI BEHERA DIGAMBARA BEHERA 43 BIRUHAN Other -0.562 1 72
1461 Biruan 153908137 SUKANTA OJHA SURENDRA OJHA 43 BIRUHAN Other -0.562 1 73

1462 Biruan 153937661 SHANTILATA NANDA NIRMAL NANDA 40 SENANDA Other -0.6153 1 74

1463 Biruan 153450135 SANJUKTA NAYAK BIKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 36 BIRUHAN Other -0.6872 1 75

1464 Biruan 153777343 MAMINA PANDA AKHAYA KUMAR PANDA 36 BIRUHAN Other -0.7232 1 76

1465 Biruan 153815615 DAMAYANYI BEHERA JAGABANDHU BEHERA 29 BIRUHAN Other -0.7938 1 77

1466 Biruan 153910034 SABITA PANDA DAYANIDHI PANDA 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 1 78

1467 Biruan 153255550
SANJAY KUMAR 

SAMAL
ANKUR CHARAN SAMAL 40 SENANDA Other -0.8311 1 79

1468 Biruan 153735993
GOPABANDHU 

SAMAL
NAKULA CHARAN SAMAL 39 SENANDA Other -0.8311 1 80



1469 Biruan 153129466 SURESH DAS SARAT CH DAS 37 SENANDA Other -0.8311 1 81

1470 Biruan 152343612
DHANESWAR 
PARAMANIK

SHREEDHAR PARAMANIK 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 1 82

1471 Biruan 153836735 kalapana jena keshav jena 65 DHODA Other -0.8994 1 83

1472 Biruan 153779365 sandhya rani behera panchanan behera 65 BIRUHAN Other -0.8994 1 84

1473 Biruan 153825076 balaram paramanik rabindra paramanik 65 PUBASAHI Other -0.8994 1 85

1474 Biruan 153777027 SOMANATHA NAYAK SRIDHARA NAYAK 30 BIRUHAN Other -0.9377 1 86

1475 Biruan 153420761 SIKHA NAYAK SATYABRATA NAYAK 30 BIRUHAN Other -0.9916 1 87
1476 Biruan 153871515 sasamita sahoo Maheswar sahoo 45 BIRUHAN Other -1.0047 1 88
1477 Biruan 153740431 jhili rani biswal partha sarathi biswal 35 SENANDA Other -1.1002 1 89
1478 Biruan 153779382 laxmi priya panda janmajaya panda 55 BIRUHAN Other -1.1139 1 90
1479 Biruan 153836724 ajit prava sahoo hrudanda sahoo 55 BIRUHAN Other -1.2218 1 91
1480 Biruan 153823237 sankutala panda srikanta panda 55 PUBASAHI Other -1.2398 1 92
1481 Biruan 153807662 kanak sethy karan sethy 55 PUBASAHI Other -1.2398 1 93

1482 Biruan 153807683 lipi mohapatra chita ranjan mohaptara 55 PUBASAHI Other -1.2398 1 94

1483 Biruan 153807691 sukanti paramanik rajendta paramanik 48 PUBASAHI Other -1.383 1 95
1484 Biruan 153941774 snehalata panada ajaya Kumar panda 55 BIRUHAN Other -1.4376 1 96
1485 Biruan 153794054 basanta ojha bulie ojhq 55 SENANDA Other -1.4376 1 97
1486 Biruan 153807678 sasmita das naresh kumar das 55 PUBASAHI Other -1.4376 1 98
1487 Biruan 153807652 babaita panda abhimanyu panda 45 PUBASAHI Other -1.9758 1 99
1488 Biruan 153739379 sunita nayak ashok nayak 55 SENANDA Other 1.7744 2 100
1489 Biruan 153740419 ashok nanda bharambar nanda 55 SENANDA Other 1.7025 2 101
1490 Biruan 153740422 mamata nayak harekrushna sahoo 52 SENANDA Other 1.5946 2 102
1491 Biruan 153391591 PUSPANJALI DASH LAXMIDHAR DASH 49 BIRUHAN Other 1.4873 2 103

1492 Biruan 153345725
BISHNU CHARAN 

SAMAL
ANKURA SAMAL 47 BIRUHAN Other 1.4334 2 104

1493 Biruan 153257848
ABHAYA KUMAR 

NANDA
BENUDHARA NANDA 49 SENANDA Other 1.3974 2 105

1494 Biruan 153739378 pratima nayak sunia jena 56 SENANDA Other 1.3242 2 106

1495 Biruan 153347633 LAXMIPRIYA SAMAL HALADHARA PRADHAN 42 BIRUHAN Other 1.2182 2 107

1496 Biruan 152869365
DILLIP KUMAR 

DEBATA
BAIKUNTHA 43 BIRUHAN Other 1.2002 2 108

1497 Biruan 153391634 BHARAT CH PATI DHRUBA PATI 50 BIRUHAN Other 1.0917 2 109



1498 Biruan 153434796
SNEHALATA 
MOHAPATRA

BIJAYA KITANA 
MOHAPATRA

58 BIRUHAN Other 1.0904 2 110

1499 Biruan 153399279
SISIRA KUMAR 

DEBATA
JAGATISANKAR DEBATA 75 BIRUHAN Other 1.0525 2 111

1500 Biruan 153381341 DEBABRATA PATI DHANESWAR PATI 38 BIRUHAN Other 0.9491 2 112

1501 Biruan 153466529 NIRUPAMA DEBATA manmohan debata 52 BIRUHAN Other 0.8213 2 113

1502 Biruan 153740421 gajendra nayak gajendra nayak 54 SENANDA Other 0.8213 2 114
1503 Biruan 153395767 RAMAKANTA DAS KHIROD DAS 64 BIRUHAN Other 0.7481 2 115

1504 Biruan 153563824 SOUDAMINI SAMAL SIBA PARIDA 59 BIRUHAN Other 0.6768 2 116

1505 Biruan 153389447 SRIDHAR ROUT NABAGHANA ROUT 38 BIRUHAN Other 0.4636 2 117
1506 Biruan 153288196 BHASKAR DAS DUHSHASAN DAS 45 BIRUHAN Other 0.3011 2 118
1507 Biruan 152796220 PRAHALAD DAS RABINARAYAN DAS 49 BIRUHAN Other 0.1566 2 119

1508 Biruan 153574625
SHREEDHAR 

MALLICK
BAINA MALLICK 49 SENANDA Other 0.1207 2 120

1509 Biruan 153563868
TULASI MANJARI 

PANDA
BISWANATH SATAPATHY 55 BIRUHAN Other -0.0238 2 121

1510 Biruan 153779356 santilata ghadei bishnu ghadei 65 BIRUHAN Other -0.0363 2 122

1511 Biruan 153826908 Bishnupriya Sahoo Baishnab charana sahoo 39 PUBASAHI Other -0.2197 2 123

1512 Biruan 153391516 SANTILATA DAS SIBA PRASAD DAS 50 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 2 124

1513 Biruan 153343365 NIRMAL CH SAHOO NITYANANDA SAHOO 48 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 2 125

1514 Biruan 153343454 SANGITA PANDA MIHIR KUMAR PANDA 48 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 2 126

1515 Biruan 153588288 BAIKUNTHA NANDA BATAKRUSHNA NANDA 46 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 2 127

1516 Biruan 153343351 MADAN JENA SIBA PRASAD JENA 48 BIRUHAN Other -0.2929 2 128
1517 Biruan 153795911 Sneha lata rout Abhimanyu rout 35 BHANARA Other -0.4528 2 129
1518 Biruan 153579765 UMESH NAYAK PADMANAV NAYAK 33 BIRUHAN Other -0.8305 2 130
1519 Biruan 153829358 Sabatri sahoo Adikanda sahoo 37 PUBASAHI Other -0.8311 2 131

1520 Biruan 153563885 PANCHALI PANDA DIBYASINGH PANIGRAHI 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 132

1521 Biruan 153563804
SUSANTA KUMAR 

PANDA
RANGADHAR PANDA 39 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 133

1522 Biruan 153563787 GOBINDA CH PANDA BHAGABAN PANDA 39 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 134



1523 Biruan 153347597 URMILA NAYAK PARAMANANDA NAYAK 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 135

1524 Biruan 153563834
ASWINI KUMAR 

NANDA
GOPAL NANDA 37 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 136

1525 Biruan 153581248 DILLIP KUMAR JENA RABINARAYAN JENA 36 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 137

1526 Biruan 153140882
NIRAKAR 

MOHAPATRA
GOLAK MOHAPATRA 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 138

1527 Biruan 153563812 RAMA CH DAS MANGARAJ DAS 38 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 139

1528 Biruan 153562316 PADMANAV PANDA LAXMIDHARA PANDA 39 BIRUHAN Other -0.8311 2 140

1529 Biruan 153345600 PADMANAV MALLIK SAHADEV MALLIK 2 BIRUHAN Other -0.9164 2 141

1530 Biruan 153349916 JHUNULATA SAHOO PURASTAM SAHOO 29 BIRUHAN Other -1.2614 2 142

1531 Biruan 153446165 JANMAJAYA DAS SARAT CH DAS 29 BIRUHAN Other -1.3693 2 143
1532 Biruan 153442750 RAJKISHOR DAS SUKUTI DAS 45 PUBASAHI Other -1.9758 2 144

1533 Champeipal 153370915 ARCHANARANI DAS RANJAN KUMAR DAS 31
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.789 0 1

1534 Champeipal 153734419 bolisinimallick laxmanmallick 42 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 2.9908 1 2

1535 Champeipal 153728845 avilashmallick sankarmallick 42 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 2.9908 1 3

1536 Champeipal 152607722 GOPAL DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 2.7287 1 4

1537 Champeipal 153444435 RABINDRA KU JENA DURYODHAN JENA 35 KUANARPUR SC 1.7664 1 6

1538 Champeipal 153744425 nirmaljena gunanidhi 35 UDAYPUR SC 1.6116 1 8

1539 Champeipal 153076080 UPENDRA JENA ANANDA JENA 50 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 1.3912 1 9

1540 Champeipal 153072437 SAHADEB JENA BHIKARI JENA 46 KUANARPUR SC 1.0428 1 10
1541 Champeipal 153719098 Bhagyadhara Jena Late Sasadhara jena 45 KUANARPUR SC 0.9742 1 11
1542 Champeipal 153069083 KAILAS JENA DHAN JENA 56 KUANARPUR SC 0.9475 1 12

1543 Champeipal 153734420 mamatamallick mahendta 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 0.8388 1 13

1544 Champeipal 153844781 Puspanjali Jena Santosh Kumar Jena 34 KUANARPUR SC 0.8372 1 14

1545 Champeipal 153846469 BASANTI MAJHI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

MAJHI
61 KUANARPUR SC 0.7837 1 15



1546 Champeipal 153598515 SHAILA DAS SHREEDHAR DAS 34
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC 0.5661 1 19

1547 Champeipal 153735672 pradeepjena tapasjena 52 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 0.2594 1 22

1548 Champeipal 153767525 LAXMIDHARA JENA DAYANIDHI JENA 49 KUANARPUR SC -0.0027 1 24

1549 Champeipal 153735669 dibakaallick laxmidhar 45 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 1 27

1550 Champeipal 153744416 rameshmallick nityanands 45 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 1 28

1551 Champeipal 153734418 sanjulatsmallick keshab 45 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 1 30

1552 Champeipal 153065990 NANDA JENA DURYADHAN JENA 44 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 1 31

1553 Champeipal 152993621 ANANDA MALLIK GAGAN MALLIK 42 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 1 32

1554 Champeipal 153072452 SANTOSH JENA BASUDEV JENA 41 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 1 33
1555 Champeipal 153748103 ABHIMANU SETHI GANESH SETHI 44 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 1 34

1556 Champeipal 153412962 KISHOR DAS KUNJABIHARI DAS 34
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.3631 1 35

1557 Champeipal 153832431 JITARANI SETHI KARUNAKAR SETHI 36 KUANARPUR SC -0.5269 1 36
1558 Champeipal 153067186 SANJAYA MALIK BISHNU MALIK 40 KUANARPUR SC -0.5269 1 37

1559 Champeipal 153375366 GOBINDA DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 1 38

1560 Champeipal 153385390 REENARANI MALLIK SUKANTI MALLIK 40 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 1 39

1561 Champeipal 153353563 RAJIB KUMAR DAS PURASTAM DAS 39
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.5269 1 40

1562 Champeipal 153781292 samirdas jagannath 40
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.5269 1 42

1563 Champeipal 153794441 Vijay Kumar jena bangali jena 38 KUANARPUR SC -0.5269 1 44
1564 Champeipal 153789653 Ranita Jena Ramakanta Jena 34 KUANARPUR SC -0.789 1 46

1565 Champeipal 153369064 NIRUPAMA DAS SADANANDA DAS 35
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.789 1 47

1566 Champeipal 153598569 MAMATA DAS SHANKARSAN DAS 34
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.789 1 48

1567 Champeipal 153931312 nibesatasamal sisirsamal 35 CHAMPEIPAL SC -0.789 1 49

1568 Champeipal 153744415 chaitnyamallick nltyananda 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 1 50



1569 Champeipal 153744410 jagannarhmallick bangalimallick 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 1 51

1570 Champeipal 153754427 mantumallick parabasi 32 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 1 54

1571 Champeipal 153847996 BUDHIA JENA DILLIP JENA 31 KUANARPUR SC -0.789 1 55

1572 Champeipal 153017665 SANTILATA JENA RAMA CHANDRA JENA 32 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 1 56

1573 Champeipal 153597115 RUPALI DAS DEEPAK DAS 29
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -1.0511 1 57

1574 Champeipal 153832959 KUNI JENA AJAYA JENA 28 KUANARPUR SC -1.0511 1 58
1575 Champeipal 153748264 SUSANTA SETHI JUDISTIRA SETHI 29 KUANARPUR SC -1.0511 1 59

1576 Champeipal 153744419 puspalatamallick sirendra 25 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -1.3132 1 60

1577 Champeipal 153794628 mita jena dambarudhar jena 42 KUANARPUR SC -1.8926 1 61

1578 Champeipal 153744423 dasaratjmallick guna 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -2.4168 1 62

1579 Champeipal 152998242 GARUDA DAS MAKAR DAS 50 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 4.8808 2 63

1580 Champeipal 152930877 ASHOK MALIK VASKAR MALLICK 41 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 2.9908 2 66

1581 Champeipal 152765803 DHIRENDRA MALLIK KELU MALLIK 91 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 2.3563 2 67

1582 Champeipal 153032009 SANJAY MALIK PAGALA MALLICK 39 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 1.2155 2 70

1583 Champeipal 153754466 janjalimallick karunamallick 69 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 1.0458 2 72

1584 Champeipal 153064418 AJAYA MALIK CHAKARADHAR MALIK 47 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 0.9266 2 73

1585 Champeipal 152897438 BHOLA MALIK MAGUNI MALLICK 64 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC 0.7837 2 74

1586 Champeipal 152486173 KHAGESWAR DAS BIRA KISHORE DAS 58
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC 0.5216 2 76

1587 Champeipal 153276383 ARTABANDHU JENA BENUDHAR JEN 53 KUANARPUR SC 0.2594 2 78

1588 Champeipal 152447192 DASARATH MALIK MAKAR MALIK 47 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.0027 2 80

1589 Champeipal 152339389 BINOD KUMAR JENA KARUNAKAR JENA 50 KUANARPUR SC -0.0027 2 82



1590 Champeipal 152805658 DUSMANTA MALLIK RAMAKANTA MALLIK 42 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 2 85

1591 Champeipal 152870054 BILASIN JENA RABINDRA JENA 44 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 2 86

1592 Champeipal 152880799 ARJUNA MALLIK RATHA MALLIK 45 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 2 87

1593 Champeipal 153261054 MINATI MALLIK DAITARI MALLIK 42 KUANARPUR SC -0.2648 2 88

1594 Champeipal 153064371 NILAMADHAB MALIK GOURANGA MALIK 45 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.2648 2 90

1595 Champeipal 153017634 MANMOHAN DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 91

1596 Champeipal 152828836 BIKRAM MALLIK GUNA MALLIK 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 92

1597 Champeipal 152855377 SIBA DAS MAHI DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 93

1598 Champeipal 152683780 GIRIDHARI JENA GOBINDA JENA 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 94

1599 Champeipal 152715156 NARENDRA MALLIK KELU MALLIK 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 96

1600 Champeipal 152449327 ANATA DAS MAHESWAR DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 97

1601 Champeipal 152449369 BINOD KUMAR DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 98

1602 Champeipal 152600098 KEDAR MALLIK JATI MALLIK 40 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 100

1603 Champeipal 152637665 SANJAY JENA SANTOSH JENA 40 KUANARPUR SC -0.5269 2 101

1604 Champeipal 152451223 TAPAN JENA HAREKRUSHNA JENA 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.5269 2 105

1605 Champeipal 152672956 NIRANJAN SETHI PARAMANDA SETHI 39 KUANARPUR SC -0.5269 2 106

1606 Champeipal 152331464 PUSPALATA MALIK PRAFULLA MALLICK 34 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 2 109

1607 Champeipal 152364937 JHUNA RANI MALLIK GAJENDRA MALLICK 31 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 2 110

1608 Champeipal 152869334 RANJITA JENA RANGANA JENA 34 KUANARPUR SC -0.789 2 113

1609 Champeipal 152897330 NIRANJAN MALIK PRAMADA MALLICK 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 2 114

1610 Champeipal 153018201 MANOJ JENA PARIKHITA JENA 32 KUANARPUR SC -0.789 2 115

1611 Champeipal 153370887 SURENDRA DAS SUDHAKAR DAS 34
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

SC -0.789 2 117



1612 Champeipal 153102274 BHIMA MALLIK NALU MALLIK 35 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -0.789 2 118

1613 Champeipal 153064266 RANJITA JENA GOURANGA JENA 30 BARIANA SC -1.0511 2 119

1614 Champeipal 152855493 SRIDHAR JENA NARAN JENA 29 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -1.0511 2 121

1615 Champeipal 152397646 BHAGU MALIK PRAMODA MALLICK 30 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -1.0511 2 124

1616 Champeipal 153744414 dipumallick kasinath 26 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -1.0511 2 125

1617 Champeipal 152867514 BIJU MALIK NANDA MALIK 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) SC -2.1547 2 126

1618 Champeipal 153412772
BRAJA KISHOR 
MOHAPATRA

RADHAKRUSHNA 
MOHAPATRA

47
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 2.7851 1 2

1619 Champeipal 153070624 NARAYAN DAS LAXMAN DAS 51 KUANARPUR Other 2.1954 1 3
1620 Champeipal 153758798 parbatibarik naryan 72 UDAYPUR Other 1.3079 1 4

1621 Champeipal 153353469 SISIRBALA DAS RAMCHANDRA DAS 69
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 1.0458 1 5

1622 Champeipal 153931302 pitabaspanda narayanpanda 63
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 0.7837 1 9

1623 Champeipal 153931300 krutibaspanda narayanpanda 53
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 0.7628 1 10

1624 Champeipal 153849824 MAMATA BEHERA DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA 27 KUANARPUR Other 0.6912 1 11

1625 Champeipal 153598494
NITYANANDA 

BEHERA
RAGHU BEHERA 44

TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 0.6645 1 12

1626 Champeipal 153362895 HEMALATA DAS SURESH DAS 59
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 0.5216 1 13

1627 Champeipal 153112412 SASMITA NAYAK RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK 59 KUANARPUR Other 0.5216 1 14

1628 Champeipal 153072416 SHRIMATI SAHU SHUKADEVA SAHU 58 KUANARPUR Other 0.5216 1 15

1629 Champeipal 153112534 SHASHIKALA NAYAK BAISHNAB MOHAPATRA 55 KUANARPUR Other 0.2594 1 16

1630 Champeipal 153931307 netapravadas gangadhardas 51 CHAMPEIPAL Other 0.2594 1 17
1631 Champeipal 153931120 narayanchdas banamali 55 CHAMPEIPAL Other 0.2594 1 20

1632 Champeipal 153076095 SWARNALATA DAS BIKALA CHARAN DAS 55 KUANARPUR Other 0.2594 1 22

1633 Champeipal 152384543 BABAN BARIK MAHESWAR BARIK 51 UDAYPUR Other 0.2594 1 23

1634 Champeipal 153070696 DURYODHAN RATHA PADMANABHA RATHA 53 KUANARPUR Other 0.2594 1 24



1635 Champeipal 153070643
GANESH PRASAD 

DEBATA
PURNA CHANDRA 

DEBATA
46 KUANARPUR Other -0.0027 1 25

1636 Champeipal 153070670
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DEVTA
PURNA CHANDRA DEVTA 50 KUANARPUR Other -0.0027 1 26

1637 Champeipal 153069141 GOPABANDHU DAS GAYADHAR DAS 48 KUANARPUR Other -0.0027 1 27

1638 Champeipal 153081762 UMESHA CH DAS MADHUSUDAN DAS 49 KUANARPUR Other -0.0027 1 28

1639 Champeipal 153081749
SADHUCHARAN 

PANDA
BHAGBAT PANDA 46 KUANARPUR Other -0.0027 1 34

1640 Champeipal 153065912
BISWAMOHINI 

SAMAL
RANGADHAR ROUT 45 BARIANA Other -0.2648 1 35

1641 Champeipal 153758802 premalatabehera aviram 45 UDAYPUR Other -0.2648 1 36

1642 Champeipal 153791695 laxmipriyapallai purusottampallai 45
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.2648 1 37

1643 Champeipal 153914939 rajendra barik upendra barik 41 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.2648 1 40

1644 Champeipal 153837332
prasanta kumarA 

kara
Krishna ch kara 44 KUANARPUR Other -0.2648 1 41

1645 Champeipal 153072402 DIBAKAR ROUT SHAMBHUNATH ROUT 45 KUANARPUR Other -0.2648 1 43

1646 Champeipal 153367518 ASHOK SAHANI BIJAY KUMAR SAHANI 41
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.2648 1 44

1647 Champeipal 153069003
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHU
GANESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
44 KUANARPUR Other -0.2648 1 45

1648 Champeipal 153831119 ASHWHNI NAYAK ADWITYA NAYAK 45 KUANARPUR Other -0.2648 1 46

1649 Champeipal 153781249 saraswatijena jagabandhu 40 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 1 47

1650 Champeipal 153834520 gangaranidas dhrubadas 39
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.5269 1 48

1651 Champeipal 153900822 ratikantabehuria dutta 36 UDAYPUR Other -0.5269 1 49

1652 Champeipal 153931104
biranchinaraya 

mohanty
ramakants 40

TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.5269 1 50

1653 Champeipal 152391013 KEDARSAN BARIK DURYODHAN BARIK 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 1 53

1654 Champeipal 153937609 pratimadas sanatandas 25
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.6162 1 56

1655 Champeipal 153931106 kasturiniswal goiranga 30 KUANARPUR Other -0.6639 1 57

1656 Champeipal 153930879 umakantasahoo krushnachandrasahoo 32 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.789 1 59



1657 Champeipal 153851373 PRAMILA SAMAL BHAJAGOBINDA SAMAL 34 KUANARPUR Other -0.789 1 60

1658 Champeipal 153735666 till0tamamallick baikuntha 23 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -1.3132 1 62

1659 Champeipal 153931487 maithalipatra srldharpatra 25 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -1.3132 1 64

1660 Champeipal 152683824 PRAFULLA SAHU RAMA CHANDRA SAHU 39 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -2.1547 1 65

1661 Champeipal 153332627 SADHU CHARAN DAS KANHU DAS 64 KUANARPUR Other 3.6488 2 66

1662 Champeipal 152961269 SASMITA PATRA SIDHANTA PATRA 37 KUANARPUR Other 1.101 2 71

1663 Champeipal 152397528
MAHEASWAR 

PARMANIK
BHAGABAN PARAMANIK 53 KUANARPUR Other 0.9564 2 72

1664 Champeipal 152708345 ANITA MOHAPATRA RAMA CHANDRA PATNAIK 38
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other 0.867 2 73

1665 Champeipal 153409165 SHANTILATA DAS BHASKAR CHANDRA DAS 55 KUANARPUR Other 0.6467 2 74

1666 Champeipal 153149011 SATYABHAMA DAS SUDARESHAN DAS 55 KUANARPUR Other 0.2594 2 81

1667 Champeipal 153070510 ANIRUDHA DAS RAMACHANDRA DAS 51 KUANARPUR Other 0.2594 2 82
1668 Champeipal 152523853 DUTILATA SAHOO SHRIDHAR POTHAL 49 UDAYPUR Other -0.0027 2 85
1669 Champeipal 152671128 KUSUM BEHERA MAKARDHOJA BEHERA 47 UDAYPUR Other -0.0027 2 86

1670 Champeipal 153362824 AJAY DAS CHAMS DAS 49
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.0027 2 90

1671 Champeipal 152753225
RATIKANTA 
MOHANTY

TRILOCHAN MOHANTY 46
TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.0027 2 93

1672 Champeipal 152623481 SUKANTI SAHOO SURENDRA SAHOO 42 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.2648 2 95

1673 Champeipal 152482323 RANJIT KUMAR GIRI PARAMANANDA GIRI 42 UDAYPUR Other -0.2648 2 97

1674 Champeipal 153034025
SUBASH CHANDRA 

POTHAL
CHAKRADHAR POTHAL 42 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.2648 2 100

1675 Champeipal 152930880 MAMATA SWANI BISWANATH SWAIN 40 KUANARPUR Other -0.5269 2 102

1676 Champeipal 152718329
SWARNALATA 

SAHOO
BHARAT CHANDRA SAHU 39 UDAYPUR Other -0.5269 2 103

1677 Champeipal 152647794 SEBATI NANDI CHANDRAMANI NANDI 39 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 2 105



1678 Champeipal 153360959
AJAY KUMAR 

SAHANI
BIJAY KUMAR SAHANI 39

TARANGA 
SAGARPUR

Other -0.5269 2 108

1679 Champeipal 153186069 DASARATHI POTHAL GOKULI POTHAL 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 2 109

1680 Champeipal 153104761
NABA KISHORE 

SAHOO
BALARAM SAHOO 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 2 110

1681 Champeipal 152391138 DASARATH POTHAL GOKULI POTHAL 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 2 111

1682 Champeipal 153581502 CHAITANYA SAHOO KHAGESWAR SAHOO 38 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.5269 2 113

1683 Champeipal 152476440 ANUPAMA BARIK DHANESWAR BARIK 32 ODEI (MANGALPUR) Other -0.789 2 116

1684 Chasakhanda 153764552 Mangaraj mallick Ranka mallick 62 KARIANGA SC 2.7653 1 2
1685 Chasakhanda 153763899 Dibakara Mallik Banamali Mallik 65 CHASAKHANDA SC 2.699 1 3
1686 Chasakhanda 153764886 mathuri malik ani malik 51 CHASAKHANDA SC 2.5901 1 5
1687 Chasakhanda 153739142 nandini malik radhasayma malik 60 CHASAKHANDA SC 2.4016 1 6
1688 Chasakhanda 153744329 Manguli jena Netrananda Jena 70 CHASAKHANDA SC 2.2677 1 7
1689 Chasakhanda 153784012 Kapila Mallick Purosttam Mallick 52 CHASAKHANDA SC 2.1926 1 8
1690 Chasakhanda 153738755 Natabar Jena Bhaskar Jena 42 KARIANGA SC 1.8185 1 10
1691 Chasakhanda 153763879 Natabara Mallik Sahadev Mallik 45 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.7744 1 11
1692 Chasakhanda 153766095 Basanta mallick Raja mallick 55 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.7509 1 12
1693 Chasakhanda 153738730 Ananda Jena Krushna Jena 55 KARIANGA SC 1.7509 1 13
1694 Chasakhanda 153763861 Basanti malik Nursing malik 55 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.6846 1 14
1695 Chasakhanda 153739134 bulu malik tanu malik 51 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.6184 1 16
1696 Chasakhanda 153062909 BHIKARI JENA GAYADHAY JENA 80 BOTALATANGA SC 1.5375 1 18
1697 Chasakhanda 153764529 Natabar mallick Gayadhar mallick 70 KARIANGA SC 1.4948 1 19
1698 Chasakhanda 153739139 satyananda malik Anita malik 33 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.4887 1 20
1699 Chasakhanda 153738752 Pandab Jena Usattav Jena 55 KARIANGA SC 1.4196 1 21
1700 Chasakhanda 153766114 kiran mallick kamadhave mallick 50 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.1885 1 26
1701 Chasakhanda 153781676 sasi dei late pitamber malik 62 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.1843 1 27
1702 Chasakhanda 153783873 Sarat Mallick Baghu Mallick 55 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.1546 1 28
1703 Chasakhanda 153784042 Dukhi Mallick Ali Mallick 65 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.118 1 29
1704 Chasakhanda 153764611 Alei Mallick Narayan Mallick 62 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.109 1 30
1705 Chasakhanda 153764834 Braun malik priatama malik 28 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.103 1 31
1706 Chasakhanda 153739138 tuku Malik Rama malik 49 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.0781 1 32
1707 Chasakhanda 153784585 Subasini Mallick Kabuli Mallick 38 KARIANGA SC 1.0574 1 33
1708 Chasakhanda 153739392 Kasinatha jena Ramakanta jena 33 CHASAKHANDA SC 1.0029 1 34
1709 Chasakhanda 153738794 Madhab Jena Sukuti Jena 60 KARIANGA SC 0.9662 1 36



1710 Chasakhanda 153766390 Laxmipriya mallick Jagannath mallick 50 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.9456 1 37

1711 Chasakhanda 153744306 Dhruba Mallick Sanatan Mallick 65 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.844 1 40
1712 Chasakhanda 153739136 ramamani malik narayan malik 55 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.8234 1 42
1713 Chasakhanda 153738741 Narayan Jena Chaitanya Jena 40 KARIANGA SC 0.7924 1 43
1714 Chasakhanda 153739126 menaka behera gagan behera 49 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.7689 1 44
1715 Chasakhanda 153739121 jyotsnarani sethy pramod sethy 32 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.76 1 45
1716 Chasakhanda 153766152 Srimati mallick Srinath mallick 40 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.7261 1 46
1717 Chasakhanda 153738802 Nrusingha Jena padan Jena 50 KARIANGA SC 0.6806 1 47
1718 Chasakhanda 153738756 Harekrushna Jena Bhaskar Jena 50 KARIANGA SC 0.5702 1 50
1719 Chasakhanda 153739394 Sankarshana Jena Niranjan jena 35 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.495 1 52
1720 Chasakhanda 153739140 trilochana Malik laxmi Malik 38 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.4611 1 54
1721 Chasakhanda 153738686 pramod jena peasants jena 38 KARIANGA SC 0.4611 1 55
1722 Chasakhanda 153738734 Sudarshan Jena Suka Jena 45 KARIANGA SC 0.4273 1 56
1723 Chasakhanda 153072648 DIGAMBER JENA BHAGABAN JENA 55 BOTALATANGA SC 0.3817 1 59
1724 Chasakhanda 153738825 Pitamber Mallick Gayadhar Mallick 52 KARIANGA SC 0.3817 1 60
1725 Chasakhanda 153738847 Murali Mallick Baishnba Mallick 55 KARIANGA SC 0.3817 1 61
1726 Chasakhanda 153786110 Sanjulata mallik Basudhave mallik 43 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.339 1 62
1727 Chasakhanda 153739143 swarnalata malik dasaratha malik 45 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.339 1 63
1728 Chasakhanda 153765884 Asarani mallik Babagrahi mallik 25 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.3198 1 64
1729 Chasakhanda 153764480 Bhagabat mallick Nabakishore mallick 45 KARIANGA SC 0.2727 1 65
1730 Chasakhanda 153764609 Upendra Mallick Arjuna Mallick 30 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.2638 1 66
1731 Chasakhanda 153739122 gagan sethy hemalata sethy 35 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.23 1 67
1732 Chasakhanda 153738831 Kailash Mallick Bhimasen Mallick 42 KARIANGA SC 0.1844 1 68
1733 Chasakhanda 153764533 kedar mallick Karunakar mallick 33 KARIANGA SC 0.1637 1 70
1734 Chasakhanda 153738789 Chandramani Jena Dayanidhi Jena 48 KARIANGA SC 0.1506 1 71
1735 Chasakhanda 153784980 Karunekar Mallick Sanyasi Mallick 50 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.1506 1 73
1736 Chasakhanda 153764876 kalapana Malik madhusudan Malik 38 CHASAKHANDA SC 0.1078 1 74

1737 Chasakhanda 152687272 DIPA KUMARI JENA KAILSH JENA 31 BOTALATANGA SC -0.0129 1 76

1738 Chasakhanda 153738744 Abhiram Jena Sarat Jena 35 KARIANGA SC -0.0129 1 77
1739 Chasakhanda 153764544 Bhupati mallick Bhaskar mallick 33 KARIANGA SC -0.0129 1 78
1740 Chasakhanda 153764516 Ashok mallick Natabar mallick 33 KARIANGA SC -0.0129 1 79
1741 Chasakhanda 153764498 Sarat jena Brundaban jena 35 KARIANGA SC -0.035 1 80
1742 Chasakhanda 153764507 karunakar jena Dadhi jena 42 KARIANGA SC -0.0806 1 81

1743 Chasakhanda 153764558
Himanshu Sekhar 

Roy
A mar Ku Roy 41 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.0806 1 83

1744 Chasakhanda 153738718 Manoj Kumar Jena Shyma Mallick 45 KARIANGA SC -0.0806 1 84



1745 Chasakhanda 153738701 Bijaya Mallick Ganesh Mallick 42 KARIANGA SC -0.0806 1 85
1746 Chasakhanda 153739129 bijaya behera kalyani behera 43 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.0806 1 86
1747 Chasakhanda 153764885 dinabandu malik sabitamalik 42 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.0806 1 87
1748 Chasakhanda 153764495 Uttam jena Brundaban jena 41 KARIANGA SC -0.0806 1 88
1749 Chasakhanda 153784960 Gopinath Mallick Hunei Mallick 42 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.0806 1 89

1750 Chasakhanda 153764535 Nilamadhab mallick Kaila sh mallick 30 KARIANGA SC -0.0895 1 90

1751 Chasakhanda 153739124 manoj Malik debaki malik 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.1233 1 91
1752 Chasakhanda 153781681 Gelhi Malik Hrusikesa Malik 62 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.1628 1 93
1753 Chasakhanda 153764545 Pradip mallick Abhina mallick 29 KARIANGA SC -0.2441 1 95
1754 Chasakhanda 153787613 Kadh Malik Late udakara Malik 78 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.2643 1 96
1755 Chasakhanda 153745915 Dhumali sethy late Nabana sethy 80 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.2643 1 97
1756 Chasakhanda 153763885 Antarjyami Mallik Dibakara Mallik 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.2882 1 100
1757 Chasakhanda 153763889 Manas Mallik Dija Mallik 37 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 101
1758 Chasakhanda 153764512 Ananta jena Purna ch das 36 KARIANGA SC -0.3118 1 102
1759 Chasakhanda 153764476 Ksilash ch mallick Ramakanta mallick 38 KARIANGA SC -0.3118 1 103
1760 Chasakhanda 153744321 Dibakar Das Nityananda Das 40 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 104

1761 Chasakhanda 153744336 Taruna Kumar Jena Sasikanta Jena 38 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 105

1762 Chasakhanda 153739131 ranjan behera ratani behera 40 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 107

1763 Chasakhanda 153739110
madana mohana 

behera
purnima behera 37 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 108

1764 Chasakhanda 153738727 Mahendra Jena Rabinarayan Jena 40 KARIANGA SC -0.3118 1 112
1765 Chasakhanda 153070044 UDAY JENA ANKURI JENA 38 BOTALATANGA SC -0.3118 1 113
1766 Chasakhanda 153797772 Amulya mallick Nrusingha ch mallick 39 KARIANGA SC -0.3118 1 114

1767 Chasakhanda 153784081 Aruna Kumar Mallick Krishna Ch Mallick 38 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 115

1768 Chasakhanda 153781271 Tirtha Malik Dija Malik 38 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.3118 1 116
1769 Chasakhanda 153765891 sovha mallik Aviram mallik 62 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.4278 1 117
1770 Chasakhanda 153738736 Alok Jena Gagan Jena 28 KARIANGA SC -0.5091 1 120

1771 Chasakhanda 153739120 purnachandra sethy Bharat sethy 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 121

1772 Chasakhanda 153749867 sankarsana sethy jayanti sethy 33 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 122
1773 Chasakhanda 153764840 surendra malik subhadra malik 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 124
1774 Chasakhanda 153764605 Bijaya Mallick Kuna Mallick 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 125
1775 Chasakhanda 153766395 Pakan mallick Prataap mallick 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 126
1776 Chasakhanda 153781354 Narottam Malik Bharat Malik 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 127
1777 Chasakhanda 153781588 Susanta Malik Sarat Malik 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 128



1778 Chasakhanda 153783984 Ramakanta Mallick Bideshi Mallick 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 129

1779 Chasakhanda 153786108 Parbati mallik Bijaya mallik 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 130

1780 Chasakhanda 153784069
Sudhanshu Sekhar 

Mallick
Managobinda Mallick 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 131

1781 Chasakhanda 153784259 Prahallad Sethy Baina Sethy 35 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 132
1782 Chasakhanda 153749840 Ramesh Malik jharana Malik 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 133
1783 Chasakhanda 153749841 umesha Malik jhunu Malik 34 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 134

1784 Chasakhanda 153745963 Kalandi Kumar Jena Choudhuri Jena 33 BOTALATANGA SC -0.5429 1 135

1785 Chasakhanda 153744325 Laxmidhar Das Nityananda Das 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 137
1786 Chasakhanda 153764473 Prakash ch mallick Ramakanta mallick 33 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 139
1787 Chasakhanda 153764503 pabitra ku jena Ramesh jena 32 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 140
1788 Chasakhanda 153749903 Raj Kumar sethy pramila sethy 31 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 143

1789 Chasakhanda 153739137 susanta Kumar malik sagarika Malik 33 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 144

1790 Chasakhanda 153739132 surjya Mani bebera bhanulata behera 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 145

1791 Chasakhanda 153739104 basudev jena barsha rani jena 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 147
1792 Chasakhanda 153739108 Ajaya jena rupali jena 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 148

1793 Chasakhanda 153739109
Ramesh Chandra 

sethy
srimati sethy 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 1 149

1794 Chasakhanda 153738799 Madhabendra Sethy Rama Sethy 32 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 150

1795 Chasakhanda 153738814 Abhilas Jena Murali Jena 32 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 151
1796 Chasakhanda 153738691 satyapriya mallick khirod mallick 34 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 1 152
1797 Chasakhanda 153781645 Chumuki Malik Chagala Malik 30 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.6416 1 154
1798 Chasakhanda 153786112 Minati mallik Sanjaya mallik 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 157
1799 Chasakhanda 153787655 Babita Malik Khirod Malik 30 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 158
1800 Chasakhanda 153781660 Sujata Malik Manu Malik 28 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 159
1801 Chasakhanda 153766128 Jhuna malick saroja mallick 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 160
1802 Chasakhanda 153765913 Purnnima mallik Dhaneswar mallik 26 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 161
1803 Chasakhanda 153765880 Jayanti malick prakash malick 28 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 162
1804 Chasakhanda 153745919 Sworna lata sethy Kuladeba sethy 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 163
1805 Chasakhanda 153738852 Kasturi Mallick Ananta kishore Mallick 28 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 164
1806 Chasakhanda 153738890 Silu jena Bigyan jena 30 BOTALATANGA SC -0.7741 1 165
1807 Chasakhanda 153738874 Saratoga jena Rabi jena 30 BOTALATANGA SC -0.7741 1 166
1808 Chasakhanda 153738729 Gulu Jena Ananda Jena 30 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 168



1809 Chasakhanda 153738724 Gobinda Jena Nakula Jena 27 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 169
1810 Chasakhanda 153738711 Raju Mallick Biswanath Mallick 27 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 170
1811 Chasakhanda 153749843 digambara Malik rojimalik 29 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 171
1812 Chasakhanda 153745950 Dinabandhu malik Sudhira malik 29 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 172
1813 Chasakhanda 153764537 utkal mallick Mahendra mallick 30 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 173
1814 Chasakhanda 153764549 Srikanta behera Basudeb Behera 30 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 174
1815 Chasakhanda 153764468 Adhira Mallick Parikhita Mallick 28 KARIANGA SC -0.7741 1 176
1816 Chasakhanda 153764848 jitendra malik jagabandu malik 30 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 177
1817 Chasakhanda 153764838 jalendra malik Sumatra malik 28 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 178
1818 Chasakhanda 153783992 Benudhar Mallick Giridhari Mallick 26 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 179
1819 Chasakhanda 153784001 Dasaratha Mallick Rama Mallick 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 180
1820 Chasakhanda 153784771 Jagannatha Jena Sadhu Jena 27 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 181
1821 Chasakhanda 153784799 Balaram Jena Sadhu Jena 28 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 182
1822 Chasakhanda 153784824 Kailash Jena Naran Jena 30 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 183
1823 Chasakhanda 153784059 Akshaya Mallick Narayan Mallick 26 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.7741 1 184
1824 Chasakhanda 153764491 Basanta Sethy Bhimsen Sethy 65 KARIANGA SC -0.9578 1 186
1825 Chasakhanda 153766081 Uma mallick Bhimsen mallick 62 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.9578 1 188
1826 Chasakhanda 153766122 Parbati mallick Bharat mallick 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 189
1827 Chasakhanda 153781502 Tulasi Malik Rajendra Malik 23 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 190
1828 Chasakhanda 153764845 laxmi Malik papu malik 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 191
1829 Chasakhanda 153765919 Amita mallik Ratikanta mallik 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 192
1830 Chasakhanda 153787620 Jhunu Malik Kanhu Malik 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 193
1831 Chasakhanda 153787623 Mami Mallik Amulya Mallik 24 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 194
1832 Chasakhanda 153764888 Prasanta Malik rasmita Malik 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 195
1833 Chasakhanda 153766083 Banita mallick Direndra mallick 25 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 196
1834 Chasakhanda 153940260 Tapas ku jena Taruna ku jena 24 KARIANGA SC -1.0052 1 197

1835 Chasakhanda 153738835 Nityananda Mallick Kailash Mallick 24 KARIANGA SC -1.0052 1 198

1836 Chasakhanda 153738840 Akash Mallick Kalindi Mallick 25 KARIANGA SC -1.0052 1 199
1837 Chasakhanda 153764508 susanta das Purna ch das 24 KARIANGA SC -1.0052 1 200
1838 Chasakhanda 153763877 Jituni malik Barbara Mallik 24 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.0052 1 201
1839 Chasakhanda 153738759 janaki Jena Susanta Jena 50 KARIANGA SC -1.1434 1 202
1840 Chasakhanda 153749838 Juli Malik deytari malik 50 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.2317 1 203
1841 Chasakhanda 153764882 tilotama malik karunakara malik 55 CHASAKHANDA SC -1.4201 1 205
1842 Chasakhanda 153784034 Jharana Mallick Ali Mallick 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -2.3448 1 207
1843 Chasakhanda 153784231 Sosila Mallick Bideshi Mallick 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -2.3448 1 208
1844 Chasakhanda 153739125 sanju lata malik kasania malik 35 CHASAKHANDA SC -2.3448 1 209
1845 Chasakhanda 153781691 Babaji Malik Radhashyam Malik 29 CHASAKHANDA SC -2.5759 1 210



1846 Chasakhanda 153764522 Sarathi msllick Natabar mallick 30 KARIANGA SC -2.5759 1 211

1847 Chasakhanda 153321405
ARUN MKUMAR 

JENA
DUKHI JENA 48 BOTALATANGA SC 2.1381 2 214

1848 Chasakhanda 153738750 Bamadeb Jena Usttav Jena 56 KARIANGA SC 1.6508 2 215
1849 Chasakhanda 153738713 Pramod Mallick Keshab Mallik 55 KARIANGA SC 0.3817 2 217
1850 Chasakhanda 153738709 Ajaya Mallick Biswanath Mallick 38 KARIANGA SC 0.3728 2 218
1851 Chasakhanda 153739395 kabita parida Sricharana parida 30 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.0895 2 219
1852 Chasakhanda 153738714 Akshaya Mallick Pramoda Mallick 38 KARIANGA SC -0.3118 2 221
1853 Chasakhanda 153738696 Hemant sethy Balaram Sethy 32 KARIANGA SC -0.5429 2 222

1854 Chasakhanda 153544959 BANABIHARI SETHI NIDHI 32 CHASAKHANDA SC -0.5429 2 223

1855 Chasakhanda 153764340 kamini samal Nakulicharan samal 75 BOTALATANGA Other 1.3064 0 1

1856 Chasakhanda 153744340
Narayan Chandra 

Sahoo
Panchu Sahoo 68 CHASAKHANDA Other 3.1731 1 2

1857 Chasakhanda 153745903 Baidehi mahala Trilochana mahala 75 CHASAKHANDA Other 2.8522 1 4
1858 Chasakhanda 153745909 Nirod mahala Nabaghana mahala 58 CHASAKHANDA Other 2.2912 1 5
1859 Chasakhanda 153765945 Subodha khatua Netra khatua 52 CHASAKHANDA Other 2.2367 1 7
1860 Chasakhanda 153786130 Buli khatua Giridhri khatua 55 CHASAKHANDA Other 1.9276 1 11

1861 Chasakhanda 153327692 DADHIBAMAN ROUT ANANTA ROUT 70 BOTALATANGA Other 1.4506 1 18

1862 Chasakhanda 153787644 Sanjulata samal Maheswar samal 63 BOTALATANGA Other 1.374 1 21

1863 Chasakhanda 153067706
KAILSH CHANDRA 

NATH
BAISHNABA NATH 64 BOTALATANGA Other 1.374 1 22

1864 Chasakhanda 153374946 BRAJAKISHOR NATH JAGANATHA 73 BOTALATANGA Other 1.3064 1 24

1865 Chasakhanda 153786069
Ramachandra 

mahala
Sadanada mahals 72 CHASAKHANDA Other 1.3064 1 25

1866 Chasakhanda 153739006 sabita raut narayan rout 54 BOTALATANGA Other 1.1767 1 27
1867 Chasakhanda 153816011 suchismita sahoo biranchi sahoo 45 CHASAKHANDA Other 1.1119 1 29
1868 Chasakhanda 153739098 Annapurna palai chakradhara palai 65 CHASAKHANDA Other 1.0869 1 30

1869 Chasakhanda 153321454 SRIKANTA DALAI RAMESH CHANDRA DALAI 38 BOTALATANGA Other 1.0132 1 31

1870 Chasakhanda 153545061
PARESH KUMAR 

NAYAK
MAHANANDA NAYAK 39 CHASAKHANDA Other 1.0132 1 32

1871 Chasakhanda 153442737 BINADINI SAMAL MADHUSUDANA SAMAL 52 BOTALATANGA Other 0.9117 1 35

1872 Chasakhanda 153744305 Tillottama Mahala Rama Chandra Mahala 60 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.9089 1 36
1873 Chasakhanda 153745924 Pramila nayak Surendra nayak 63 BOTALATANGA Other 0.844 1 37



1874 Chasakhanda 153739038 Padmabati rout Nurshinga chran rout 63 BOTALATANGA Other 0.844 1 38
1875 Chasakhanda 153749845 bramanada ghadai Anita rani ghadai 61 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.844 1 40
1876 Chasakhanda 153744298 Nirupama Khilar Kunjabihari Khilar 55 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.8013 1 44
1877 Chasakhanda 153745904 Suratha mahahla Parsuram mahala 49 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.7689 1 46
1878 Chasakhanda 153744269 Hardhar Das Padmanav Das 50 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.6806 1 48
1879 Chasakhanda 153739386 Pankojine Sahoo Purna chandra sahoo 52 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.6467 1 50

1880 Chasakhanda 153122257 PRAVAT KUMAR DAS BHIMSEN DAS 52 BOTALATANGA Other 0.6467 1 51

1881 Chasakhanda 153751480 Saroj kumar rout mahendra rout 53 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.5805 1 54
1882 Chasakhanda 153764873 kumudini jena Kalindi charan jena 40 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.5716 1 55
1883 Chasakhanda 153744341 Kasinath Sahoo Khetrabasi Sahoo 43 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.4494 1 56
1884 Chasakhanda 153739102 Ajay mahala rasmirekha mahala 42 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.4273 1 57

1885 Chasakhanda 152860443
RASMI REKHA 

GHADAI
LATE TAPAN KUMAR 

GHADAI
40 BOTALATANGA Other 0.417 1 58

1886 Chasakhanda 153766399 Mahera bibi Usman husen 48 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.4156 1 59
1887 Chasakhanda 153745896 Sabitri nayak Suresh chandra nayak 51 BOTALATANGA Other 0.3817 1 61
1888 Chasakhanda 153738870 Dhusasana das Shrubs charana das 55 BOTALATANGA Other 0.3817 1 64

1889 Chasakhanda 153784988
Pradyumna Kumar 

Das
Krushna Chandra Das 47 KARIANGA Other 0.3714 1 66

1890 Chasakhanda 153766397 Saburan bibi sk mamin ali 45 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.2727 1 67
1891 Chasakhanda 153739384 Sagarika Jena Aruna Jena 45 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1623 1 68
1892 Chasakhanda 153786164 Swrnalata sahoo Ranjit sahoo 50 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 70

1893 Chasakhanda 153786407 batakrushna shaoo talusiprabha shaoo 49 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 71

1894 Chasakhanda 153784933 Arjuna Mallick Khatu Mallick 50 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 72
1895 Chasakhanda 153765971 Ajay khatua Netra khatua 47 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 73
1896 Chasakhanda 153751481 mamata rani rout mahendra rout 48 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 75
1897 Chasakhanda 153745951 Biswanath sutar Jogendra sutar 50 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 76

1898 Chasakhanda 153749855 pratap Kumar ghadai gitanjali samal 47 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 77

1899 Chasakhanda 153749852
bichitra nanda 

ghadai
sradhanjali ghadai 48 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 1 78

1900 Chasakhanda 153738998 Bijaya Rout surendra rout 47 BOTALATANGA Other 0.1506 1 79

1901 Chasakhanda 153321496
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK
NRUSINGHA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
48 BOTALATANGA Other 0.1506 1 80

1902 Chasakhanda 153375123 SABITA NAYAK BHARAT CH SAMAL 48 BOTALATANGA Other 0.1506 1 81
1903 Chasakhanda 152699439 BINOD NATHA BAISHNABA NATHA 49 BOTALATANGA Other 0.1506 1 82
1904 Chasakhanda 153764568 Pravati Samal Maguni Samal 52 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1478 1 84



1905 Chasakhanda 153751483 Sujit kumar sutar Bharat chandra sutar 32 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1196 1 85
1906 Chasakhanda 153764342 Kedarnath das Late Gayadhara das 55 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0068 1 86
1907 Chasakhanda 153786411 shaik siraj hossen abjun bibi 37 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0468 1 88
1908 Chasakhanda 153817727 Urmila nayak Pradeep ku nayak 45 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0806 1 90
1909 Chasakhanda 153764871 pramiladalai narahari dalai 45 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0806 1 91

1910 Chasakhanda 153929136 Banishree satapathy sunil kumar mishra 43 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 1 92

1911 Chasakhanda 153745899 Binod mahala Dibakara mahal 44 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0806 1 95
1912 Chasakhanda 153749860 Bikas mahala swagatika Mahala 42 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0806 1 96
1913 Chasakhanda 152848210 TAPAN ROUT NATABARA ROUT 44 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 1 98

1914 Chasakhanda 152467192
SUSIL KUMAR 

MISHRA
DAMODAR MISHRA 43 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 1 99

1915 Chasakhanda 153122405 SUJIT KUMAR DAS NARESH PRASAD DAS 42 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 1 100

1916 Chasakhanda 153083825
PARESH CHANDRA 

NAYAK
NRUSINGH NAYAK 43 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 1 102

1917 Chasakhanda 153786059 Santosh kumar sutar karuna kara sutar 45 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.0806 1 103

1918 Chasakhanda 153739087 nirupama behera basanta behera 40 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.082 1 104
1919 Chasakhanda 153744276 Satyabrata Khilar Satrughna Khilar 31 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.1233 1 106
1920 Chasakhanda 153786068 Gaytri mahala Srikanta mahala 40 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 113
1921 Chasakhanda 153786062 Ranjita mahala Ratikanta mahala 36 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 114
1922 Chasakhanda 153739002 sabitri natha khatu charan nath 40 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 1 115
1923 Chasakhanda 153739092 puspalata mahala ranjiti Kumar mahala 40 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 116
1924 Chasakhanda 153751488 Sumitra nayak pradeep nayk 38 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 117
1925 Chasakhanda 153751493 sanjukta rout sathysnanda rout 38 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 118
1926 Chasakhanda 153749896 Nirakar Dalei Rama Chandra Dalei 38 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 119
1927 Chasakhanda 153745912 Tapas parida Banamali parida 39 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 120
1928 Chasakhanda 153744291 Ganesh Nayak Amulya Nayak 38 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 121

1929 Chasakhanda 153739398
Purna chandra 

Satapathy
Ganeah chandra 

satapathy
39 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 122

1930 Chasakhanda 153745902 Chandan mahala Dibakara mahala 39 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 123

1931 Chasakhanda 153069883 RAJIB LOCHAN DAS BHARAT CHANDRA DAS 39 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 1 124

1932 Chasakhanda 153321528
SANJAY KUMAR 

NATHA
BRAJA KISORE NATHA 40 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 1 126

1933 Chasakhanda 153528739
PRAVAT KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA
MAHAPATRA 39 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 1 127

1934 Chasakhanda 153766401 Munera bibi Hidar husen 40 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 1 130



1935 Chasakhanda 153815975 rabirani ray Ganesha dhala 72 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.4955 1 132
1936 Chasakhanda 153764819 tikina ray bimal Chandra ray 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 134
1937 Chasakhanda 153739096 jharana nayak dhirendra mohanty 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 135
1938 Chasakhanda 153739090 pratima Mahala dasarath mounta 35 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 136
1939 Chasakhanda 153739388 Gitanjali Rout Narendra Rout 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 137
1940 Chasakhanda 153764553 Ranjip ku jena Laxman Ku jena 33 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 142

1941 Chasakhanda 153749902
Sudhanshu Sekhar 

Roy
Nihar Ranjan Nayak 34 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 144

1942 Chasakhanda 153749870 nishithi ranjan nayak subrarani behuria 34 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 146

1943 Chasakhanda 153744268 Rajiblochan Das Harihar Das 33 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 148

1944 Chasakhanda 153744303 Sunil Kumar Mahala Sudhir Kumar Mahala 34 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 149

1945 Chasakhanda 153739113 balarama behera kabita behera 33 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 150
1946 Chasakhanda 153545004 ARAKHITA SUTAR ADEITA SUTAR 34 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 151

1947 Chasakhanda 153321427 AJAY KUMAR ROUT RABINARAYAN ROUT 34 BOTALATANGA Other -0.5429 1 153

1948 Chasakhanda 153128315 SATYABRATA ROUT NIRANJAN ROUT 32 BOTALATANGA Other -0.5429 1 154

1949 Chasakhanda 153764603 Jagabandhu Sahoo Babaji Sahoo 35 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 155

1950 Chasakhanda 153766403 Ejajul hossen Reja hossen 35 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 156
1951 Chasakhanda 153765983 Jogendra khatua Netra khatua 35 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 157
1952 Chasakhanda 153786064 Amitav nayak Amuly nayak 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 161
1953 Chasakhanda 153786198 Girija sankar jena Batskrushna jena 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 164

1954 Chasakhanda 153786399
Prasanta kumar 

panda
sonali panda 34 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.5429 1 165

1955 Chasakhanda 153745913 Nirmala barik Nalu barik 33 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.556 1 167
1956 Chasakhanda 153745974 Jharana das Sanjay Kumar das 28 BOTALATANGA Other -0.7741 1 171

1957 Chasakhanda 153745977 Kanhu charana das Narendra das 26 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 172

1958 Chasakhanda 153745911 Kajala mahala Nirod mahala 29 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 173
1959 Chasakhanda 153744301 Udaynath Khilar Umesh Chandra Khilar 30 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 174

1960 Chasakhanda 153544977 MANOJ KUMAR DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS 29 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 176

1961 Chasakhanda 153739100 bibhusri samal basumati patra 26 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 177
1962 Chasakhanda 153786070 Bramhananda Gobinda mallik 30 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 178



1963 Chasakhanda 153919061
soubhagya ranjan 

nayak
Surya mani nayak 30 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.7741 1 179

1964 Chasakhanda 153751491 Rojilata sutar sarat sutar 23 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.9521 1 181
1965 Chasakhanda 153749891 Rangalata Dalei Rama Chandra Dalei 65 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.9578 1 182
1966 Chasakhanda 153739114 premalata behera banee dalai 65 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.9578 1 184
1967 Chasakhanda 153765883 malati malik Akshay malick 65 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.9578 1 185
1968 Chasakhanda 153766398 Rojina khatun sk Rahi ki reheman 22 CHASAKHANDA Other -1.0052 1 186

1969 Chasakhanda 153739115 Rubi rauta sudhansu sekhara rauta 25 CHASAKHANDA Other -1.0052 1 187

1970 Chasakhanda 153751492 Gaytri sutar Sunil ku sutar 24 CHASAKHANDA Other -1.0052 1 188
1971 Chasakhanda 153745932 Malli nath Brilliant Kumar nath 22 BOTALATANGA Other -1.0052 1 190
1972 Chasakhanda 153739118 bhagabati pati murali panda 60 CHASAKHANDA Other -1.189 1 191
1973 Chasakhanda 153815937 rinarani ray siba prasad patra 58 CHASAKHANDA Other -1.189 1 193

1974 Chasakhanda 153738999 parameswar samal pravakar samal 58 BOTALATANGA Other -1.189 1 194

1975 Chasakhanda 153739003 kalpna samal Aparti biswal 47 BOTALATANGA Other -1.3863 1 196
1976 Chasakhanda 153738884 Brundabana das Baidhara das 52 BOTALATANGA Other -1.4201 1 197
1977 Chasakhanda 153738772 Jyotimayi Rout Natabara Rout 40 BOTALATANGA Other -2.1136 1 199
1978 Chasakhanda 153739004 Gayatri samal prafula kumar samal 35 BOTALATANGA Other -2.3448 1 202
1979 Chasakhanda 153786414 sarathi behera digambara jena 32 CHASAKHANDA Other -2.3448 1 205
1980 Chasakhanda 153751490 sanjulata sutar Basudhave sutar 28 CHASAKHANDA Other -2.5759 1 206

1981 Chasakhanda 153745922 Dipak kumar sahoo Dibakara sahoo 29 BOTALATANGA Other 1.4343 2 208

1982 Chasakhanda 153113940 BISWARANJAN DAS PARAMESWAR DAS 35 BOTALATANGA Other 0.9808 2 210

1983 Chasakhanda 153128502 NIRANJAN ROUT SRINATHA ROUT 59 BOTALATANGA Other 0.6129 2 212
1984 Chasakhanda 153325629 DEBABRATA ROUT DHARANIDHAR ROUT 51 BOTALATANGA Other 0.3817 2 214
1985 Chasakhanda 153744272 Sudarshan Nayak Surendranath Nayak 50 CHASAKHANDA Other 0.1506 2 215
1986 Chasakhanda 153377038 JITENDRA SAMAL JAGABANDHU SAMAL 37 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0689 2 216

1987 Chasakhanda 152467333 PRASANT KR DALEI UMESH DALEI 42 BOTALATANGA Other -0.0806 2 217

1988 Chasakhanda 153319573
MANAS RANJAN 

DALAI
MADAN MOHAN DALAI 36 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 2 218

1989 Chasakhanda 153385255 SAILANDRA SAMAL JAGABANDHU SAMAL 38 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 2 219

1990 Chasakhanda 153327674 SOMABRATA ROUT DHARANIDHAR ROUT 40 BOTALATANGA Other -0.3118 2 220

1991 Chasakhanda 153744274 Trilochan Nayak Surendranath Nayak 37 CHASAKHANDA Other -0.3118 2 221



1992 Chhanchina 153343398 MAGUNI MALLIK NITYANANDA MALLIK 76 ARUHA SC 1.5993 1 1

1993 Chhanchina 153086487 DILLIP KUMAR JENA NARAYAN CHANDRA JENA 43 CHHANCHINA SC -0.1026 1 2

1994 Chhanchina 153968957 dillip das atupananda 40 CHHANCHINA SC -0.3457 1 3
1995 Chhanchina 153088527 MANI JENA RAJA JENA 31 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 1 4

1996 Chhanchina 153076718 RAJANI SETHY ISWAR CHANDRA SETHY 33 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 1 5

1997 Chhanchina 153737717 Purnima mallick nirakar 25 ARUHA SC -1.0751 1 6
1998 Chhanchina 153517370 JANAKI JENA BIJAY JENA 51 ARUHA SC 1.6142 2 7
1999 Chhanchina 153360745 JASOBANTI JENA DOLOGOBINDA JENA 79 CHHANCHINA SC 1.5993 2 8
2000 Chhanchina 153517348 JHUMURI BEWA KANTAREE JENA 79 ARUHA SC 1.5993 2 9
2001 Chhanchina 153522108 BAYANI JENA BADHI JENA 79 CHHANCHINA SC 1.5993 2 10
2002 Chhanchina 153517329 UMA JENA BAISHANBA JENA 63 ARUHA SC 0.8699 2 11
2003 Chhanchina 153216250 NILA JENA MANOJ JENA 64 CHHANCHINA SC 0.8699 2 12
2004 Chhanchina 153794478 Basantee jena bichitra jena 56 CHHANCHINA SC 0.6267 2 13
2005 Chhanchina 153899495 kanakalata jena pandab jena 52 CHHANCHINA SC 0.3836 2 14
2006 Chhanchina 153517309 KANAK DEI PRAFULLA JENA 53 ARUHA SC 0.3836 2 15
2007 Chhanchina 153305990 SANJULATA JENA JAGABANDHU JENA 49 CHHANCHINA SC 0.1405 2 16
2008 Chhanchina 153304351 PRAMILA SETHY RABINARAYANA 49 CHHANCHINA SC 0.1405 2 17
2009 Chhanchina 153076676 SUDARSAN SETHI ANANDA SETHI 49 CHHANCHINA SC 0.1405 2 18

2010 Chhanchina 153086525
PRASANTA KUMAR 

JENA
PANCHU JENA 47 CHHANCHINA SC 0.1405 2 19

2011 Chhanchina 153437573 JAYANTI MALLICK EKAN MALIK 42 ARUHA SC -0.1026 2 20
2012 Chhanchina 153540901 ANTARJAMI JENA JENA 42 ARUHA SC -0.1026 2 21
2013 Chhanchina 153437597 KHULANA MALLIK GOLEKHA MALLIK 36 ARUHA SC -0.3457 2 22

2014 Chhanchina 153088501 BIJAYA KUMAR JENA
NURSINGHA CHARAN 

JENA
40 CHHANCHINA SC -0.3457 2 23

2015 Chhanchina 153088549 JAGESHWAR JENA RAJAN JENA 37 CHHANCHINA SC -0.3457 2 24
2016 Chhanchina 152331456 RANJITA JENA PRABHAT JENA 31 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 25
2017 Chhanchina 153086615 RINA JENA PRASANT KUMAR JENA 32 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 26
2018 Chhanchina 153167921 BASANTA JENA NAB JENA 34 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 27

2019 Chhanchina 153520316 RANKANIDHI JENA DINABANDHU JEN 32 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 28

2020 Chhanchina 153076630 KALANDI JENA NACHHA JENA 32 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 29
2021 Chhanchina 153518711 KABINDRA JENA BATA JENA 35 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 30

2022 Chhanchina 153439064 SAMBHUNATH JENA DOLARAM JENA 34 CHHANCHINA SC -0.5889 2 31

2023 Chhanchina 153794477 Bharati sethi siba Prasad sethi 30 CHHANCHINA SC -0.832 2 32



2024 Chhanchina 153786390 reni jena rajesh 30 CHHANCHINA SC -0.832 2 33

2025 Chhanchina 153216133 NABAGHANA JENA MANOJ JENA 27 CHHANCHINA SC -0.832 2 34

2026 Chhanchina 153835342 Juli jena Baban jena 25 CHHANCHINA SC -1.0751 2 35
2027 Chhanchina 153517289 SARASWATI JENA SHASADHAR JENA 23 ARUHA SC -1.0751 2 36
2028 Chhanchina 153722277 Urmila jena khageswar 23 CHHANCHINA SC -1.0751 2 37

2029 Chhanchina 153090496
SHARAT CHANDRA 

SWAIN
GOKULANANDA SWAIN 46 ARUHA Other 1.5249 1 1

2030 Chhanchina 153076709 GIRIDHARI BEHERA KALANDI BEHERA 53 CHHANCHINA Other 0.3836 1 2

2031 Chhanchina 153848714 sanjukta behuria baban 46 CHHANCHINA Other 0.1405 1 3

2032 Chhanchina 153086570
UMESH CHANDRA 

DASH
ADHIKARI BRUNDABAN 

DASH
48 CHHANCHINA Other 0.1405 1 4

2033 Chhanchina 153088446
RANJAN KUMAR 

ROUT
GOPINATHA ROUT 48 CHHANCHINA Other 0.1405 1 5

2034 Chhanchina 153076680 PRATIMA BEHERA BHAGABAN BEHERA 44 CHHANCHINA Other -0.1026 1 6
2035 Chhanchina 153967774 matana Swain gananath Swain 36 CHHANCHINA Other -0.3457 1 7

2036 Chhanchina 153074170 MAHENDRA SAHOO NIRANJAN SAHOO 38 CHHANCHINA Other -0.3457 1 8

2037 Chhanchina 153088515 RASMITA KHATUA DHATAN KHATUA 34 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 1 9
2038 Chhanchina 153967780 sukanti jena peetabasa jena 35 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 1 10
2039 Chhanchina 153076551 RATIKANTA DAS RATH DAS 33 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 1 11

2040 Chhanchina 153076632
MANJULATA 

BEHURIA
BIJAY BEHURIA 29 CHHANCHINA Other -0.832 1 12

2041 Chhanchina 153076694
SHANTILATA 

BEHERA
RABINARAYAN BEHERA 30 CHHANCHINA Other -0.832 1 13

2042 Chhanchina 153826384 anima ghadai gangadhar 30 CHHANCHINA Other -0.832 1 14
2043 Chhanchina 153967784 subhalaxmi jena bigyan Kumar jena 24 CHHANCHINA Other -1.0751 1 15
2044 Chhanchina 153967769 jhunu swain bebekananda swain 25 CHHANCHINA Other -1.0751 1 16
2045 Chhanchina 153076697 SASHMITA BARIK MUKTIKANTA BARIK 24 CHHANCHINA Other -1.0751 1 17
2046 Chhanchina 153482949 DIPAK MOHANTY MOHANTY 35 ARUHA Other 4.9488 2 18
2047 Chhanchina 153759334 manasi sahani bikram 28 ARUHA Other 2.4752 2 19

2048 Chhanchina 153833542 nirmala mohapatra subadha 84 CHHANCHINA Other 1.8424 2 20

2049 Chhanchina 153488650
DIRENDRA 
MOHANTY

BRAJA MOHANTY 63 ARUHA Other 1.7928 2 21

2050 Chhanchina 153816467 jagannath parida benu 62 CHHANCHINA Other 1.7928 2 22
2051 Chhanchina 153483091 SHIBA CH ROUT BHAGABAN 69 CHHANCHINA Other 1.113 2 23



2052 Chhanchina 153833539
mamatarani 
mohapatra

gouranga 62 CHHANCHINA Other 0.8699 2 24

2053 Chhanchina 153306046 JEMAMANI BARIK KARUNAKAR BARIK 61 CHHANCHINA Other 0.8699 2 25

2054 Chhanchina 153088487 BIJAY KUMAR ROUT BICHITRANANDA ROUT 56 CHHANCHINA Other 0.6267 2 26

2055 Chhanchina 153076636 DAITARI DAS ANANDA DAS 58 CHHANCHINA Other 0.6267 2 27
2056 Chhanchina 153537576 MINATIPRAVA RAI BICHITRA RAI 55 CHHANCHINA Other 0.3836 2 28

2057 Chhanchina 153482943 GAJENDRA GHADAI GHADAI 55 CHHANCHINA Other 0.3836 2 29

2058 Chhanchina 153362604 NILENDRA BEHURIA BAIKUNTHA BEHURIA 47 CHHANCHINA Other 0.1405 2 30

2059 Chhanchina 153488671 SUBASH MOHANTY BHAIRAB MOHANTY 48 ARUHA Other 0.1405 2 31

2060 Chhanchina 153540911
SOUDAMINI 
MOHANTY

UPENDRA MOHANTY 43 ARUHA Other -0.1026 2 32

2061 Chhanchina 153552036 UMESH ROUT SADHU ROUT 41 CHHANCHINA Other -0.1026 2 33
2062 Chhanchina 153736379 shankarshan sahu shib 45 ARUHA Other -0.1026 2 34
2063 Chhanchina 153439168 YASIN KHAN S KHAN 45 CHHANCHINA Other -0.1026 2 35

2064 Chhanchina 153517266
SUSHAMA 
MOHANTY

UDAYA MOHANTY 39 ARUHA Other -0.3457 2 36

2065 Chhanchina 153796176 Tilotama swain Mahendra Kumar Swain 40 CHHANCHINA Other -0.3457 2 37

2066 Chhanchina 153364664 SABITA BAL BATAKRUSNA 36 CHHANCHINA Other -0.3457 2 38

2067 Chhanchina 153362687 DIGAMBAR BEHURIA NIRANJAN BEHURIA 38 CHHANCHINA Other -0.3457 2 39

2068 Chhanchina 153552058 BIJAYALAXMI SAMAL DIGAMBAR SAMAL 35 ARUHA Other -0.5889 2 40

2069 Chhanchina 153076555 RUKAMANI DAS TAPAN DAS 33 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 2 41
2070 Chhanchina 153792398 subrat rout Pranabandhu rout 32 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 2 42
2071 Chhanchina 153799555 pabitra rout gourishyam rout 34 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 2 43
2072 Chhanchina 153552017 KANK BAL NETRA PRADHAN 34 CHHANCHINA Other -0.5889 2 44

2073 Chhanchina 153488663
SWARNAPRAVA 

MOHANTY
DILIP MOHANTY 28 ARUHA Other -0.832 2 45

2074 Chhanchina 153759337 sabita mohanty pradeep 30 ARUHA Other -0.832 2 46

2075 Chhanchina 153486678
SANJAY KU 
MOHANTY

DWARIKA NATH 
MOHANTY

29 ARUHA Other -0.832 2 47

2076 Chhanchina 153486660
BHAGIRATHI 

MOHANTY
GOURANG CH MOHANTY 29 ARUHA Other -0.832 2 48



2077 Chhanchina 153795789 monalisa rout pruthiraj rout 28 CHHANCHINA Other -0.832 2 49
2078 Chhanchina 153794685 sasmita jena Manoj Kumar jena 24 CHHANCHINA Other -1.0751 2 50
2079 Chitalo 153753049 Debendra swain harekushna swain 40 JHADAGAN ST 0.4601 1 1
2080 Chitalo 152905721 SANTOSH KU KAR PURASTAM KAR 37 JHADAGAN ST -0.5661 1 2

2081 Chitalo 153723586 DARENDRA BEHERA MUSEI BEHERA 35
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
ST -0.8003 1 4

2082 Chitalo 152897433 KRUPASINDHU JENA SANKARSAN JENA 59
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 2.7165 0 1

2083 Chitalo 153753295 Basantee Deee Manguli malik 45 JHADAGAN SC 0.6699 0 2
2084 Chitalo 153739046 Jayanty Sethi Nanda Kishore Sethy 33 JHADAGAN SC -0.8003 0 4
2085 Chitalo 152909755 REBATI BEHERA DURYADHAN BEHERA 56 JHADAGAN SC -2.8442 0 5
2086 Chitalo 152978913 BIDESHI MALIK CHAITAN MALIK 56 JHADAGAN SC 1.6414 1 7

2087 Chitalo 153137061 BRUNDABAN SETHI MADAN SETHI 69 JHADAGAN SC 1.5721 1 8

2088 Chitalo 152713747 SAROJ MALIK PITAMBAR MALIK 32 JHADAGAN SC 1.521 1 9
2089 Chitalo 153725936 Gadadhar Mallik Brundaban Mallik 58 JHADAGAN SC 1.5192 1 10

2090 Chitalo 153031933 SUDARSANA MALLIK TIMAI DAS 75 JHADAGAN SC 1.4399 1 12

2091 Chitalo 152845945 NARAYAN JENA MANJULI JENA 56 CHITALO SC 1.1283 1 17

2092 Chitalo 153280453
KAHNEI CHARAN 

MALIK
BODHIRAM MALIK 66 JHADAGAN SC 0.8391 1 20

2093 Chitalo 153242985 RAI CHARAN JENA KOILI JENA 67 CHITALO SC 0.8391 1 21
2094 Chitalo 152548159 BULARAM JENA GOLAM JENA 69 CHITALO SC 0.8391 1 22
2095 Chitalo 152764445 GAYADHAR JENA KOEL JENA 55 CHITALO SC 0.7229 1 23

2096 Chitalo 152866247
PARAMANANDA 

SETHI
MANGULI SETHI 53 JHADAGAN SC 0.6985 1 24

2097 Chitalo 152962833 RAMESH SETHI BISUN SETHI 41 JHADAGAN SC 0.6943 1 25
2098 Chitalo 152384872 KAMINI JENA SIBA JENA 64 CHITALO SC 0.6049 1 27
2099 Chitalo 152559816 KARUNAKAR JENA KHATU JENA 48 JHADAGAN SC 0.5621 1 29
2100 Chitalo 152434505 BIDYADHAR JENA MAKAR JENA 59 CHITALO SC 0.3708 1 32
2101 Chitalo 153226671 SURENDRA JENA KASINATHA JENA 55 CHITALO SC 0.1365 1 36

2102 Chitalo 153527616
BRAHMANANDA 

JENA
BABAN JENA 51 CHITALO SC 0.1365 1 38

2103 Chitalo 153155026
PRAFULLACHANDRA 

SETHI
TELI SETHI 51 KURULI SC 0.1365 1 39

2104 Chitalo 153527541 MAHESHWAR JENA MADHU JENA 51 KURULI SC 0.1365 1 40



2105 Chitalo 153544742 LAXMIDHAR JENA MANAGOBINDA JENA 41
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.0387 1 42

2106 Chitalo 153730774 Purna Chandra Sethi Manguli Sethi 45 JHADAGAN SC -0.0387 1 43

2107 Chitalo 152397565 SUBASH JENA LAXMAN JENA 34 CHITALO SC -0.0428 1 44
2108 Chitalo 153111370 NISHAKAR SETHY NANDAKISHORE SETHY 47 JHADAGAN SC -0.0977 1 46
2109 Chitalo 152483071 PHAKIR JENA RANKA JENA 47 CHITALO SC -0.0977 1 48

2110 Chitalo 152713619
GURUCHARAN 

MALLIK
DHARANIDHAR MALLIK 36 JHADAGAN SC -0.1263 1 50

2111 Chitalo 153026025 JANAKI MALIK NARAN MALLIK 41 JHADAGAN SC -0.3319 1 51

2112 Chitalo 153730946
Ranjan Kumar 

Behera
Ganesh Behera 43 JHADAGAN SC -0.3319 1 53

2113 Chitalo 153156548 NARAYAN PARIDA BABAJI PARIDA 45
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.3319 1 54

2114 Chitalo 153533694 JAGANNATH SETHI BATAKRUSHNA STHI 27 JHADAGAN SC -0.3503 1 55

2115 Chitalo 153216033 JAGYANSEN BEHURA NARENDRA ROUT 33 CHITALO SC -0.4093 1 56

2116 Chitalo 152815196 DILLIP KU JENA RAMACHANDRA JENA 34 CHITALO SC -0.5071 1 58

2117 Chitalo 152397658
PRASANTA KUMAR 

JENA
KANHEI JENA 38 CHITALO SC -0.5661 1 59

2118 Chitalo 152624319 AJAY KU JENA BABAJI JENA 39 JHADAGAN SC -0.5661 1 60

2119 Chitalo 152609172 SATYABHAMA JENA KARTIK JENA 39 CHITALO SC -0.5661 1 61

2120 Chitalo 152547724 APINA JENA BHAGABANA JENA 39 CHITALO SC -0.5661 1 62
2121 Chitalo 153157934 BABINA JENA NARENDRA JENA 37 KURULI SC -0.5661 1 64

2122 Chitalo 153736891 ARNNAPURNA JENA KAILAS JENA 37
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.5661 1 65

2123 Chitalo 153560690
BHARAT CHANDRA 

SETHI
KRUSNACHANDRA SETHI 37 JHADAGAN SC -0.5661 1 66

2124 Chitalo 153553337 SANJAY JENA POILI JENA 37
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.5661 1 67

2125 Chitalo 153762023 Sindhu malik Chaitanya malik 40 JHADAGAN SC -0.5661 1 70
2126 Chitalo 152998751 HARIHARA JENA GAGAN JENA 39 CHITALO SC -0.5661 1 71
2127 Chitalo 152814420 BIJAY JENA RAICHARAN JENA 38 CHITALO SC -0.5661 1 73

2128 Chitalo 153551670 DURGABATI BEHERA SADASHIB BEHERA 33
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.6537 1 74

2129 Chitalo 153527593 RAMESH JENA MADAN JENA 24 CHITALO SC -0.6823 1 76



2130 Chitalo 153154870
RANJAN KUMAR 

JENA
SHARAT JENA 31 CHITALO SC -0.8003 1 77

2131 Chitalo 153221596 GITA JENA BRAHMANANDA JENA 32 CHITALO SC -0.8003 1 79
2132 Chitalo 152623206 ABHAYA MALIK PADAN MALLIK 34 JHADAGAN SC -0.8003 1 81
2133 Chitalo 152676754 BALARAM JENA NABAGHAN JENA 34 JHADAGAN SC -0.8003 1 82

2134 Chitalo 153535529 NIRANJAN BEHERA PURNNANANDA BEHERA 33
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.8003 1 84

2135 Chitalo 153546550 SANTOSH JENA MURALIDHAR JENA 34
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.8003 1 85

2136 Chitalo 153527597 BAILOCHAN JENA JALADHAR JENA 34 CHITALO SC -0.8003 1 86

2137 Chitalo 153531522 JYOTSNARANI JENA BIJAYA JENA 23 JHADAGAN SC -1.2687 1 88

2138 Chitalo 153527601 NABA KISHORE JENA BINOD CHANDRA JENA 25 CHITALO SC -1.2687 1 89

2139 Chitalo 153527537 AKSHYA JENA KALANDI JENA 25 KURULI SC -1.2687 1 90
2140 Chitalo 153745023 Bidulata das Ajay das 39 JHADAGAN SC -3.781 1 91
2141 Chitalo 153752763 kamala dei nandakishore malik 45 JHADAGAN SC 1.9894 2 92

2142 Chitalo 152691038 SADHU CH JENA NATABAR JENA 39
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 1.5108 2 94

2143 Chitalo 153779882 Arjun jena santilata jena 74
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 1.0734 2 95

2144 Chitalo 152638948 KUNI MAJHI BANCHU PARIDA 74
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 1.0734 2 96

2145 Chitalo 153031968 NAKULA JENA BENU JENA 62
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 0.6049 2 100

2146 Chitalo 152365119 NARAYAN JENA RAMA JENA 47
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 0.3422 2 102

2147 Chitalo 152398426 SARAT CH JENA MUSEI JENA 49
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 0.3177 2 103

2148 Chitalo 152638235 RAMAKANTA JENA CHAITANYA JENA 39 KURULI SC 0.1669 2 104

2149 Chitalo 153051230 MINAKETAN JENA MUSEI JENA 54
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 0.1365 2 105

2150 Chitalo 153303236 GADADHARA JENA SANATANA JENA 52 KURULI SC 0.1365 2 106

2151 Chitalo 153472304 AMULYA JENA RAMACHANDRA JENA 42
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC 0.1079 2 107



2152 Chitalo 152578085 MADHUSUDAN JENA PRANAKRUSHNA JENA 49
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.0977 2 109

2153 Chitalo 152369418 BASANTA KU JENA RAMACHANDRA JENA 48 CHITALO SC -0.0977 2 110

2154 Chitalo 152897423 NARENDRA BEHERA MUSEI BEHERA 37
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
SC -0.2729 2 111

2155 Chitalo 152331452
PARAMESWAR 

BEHERA
PUNANANDA BEHERA 45

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

SC -0.3319 2 112

2156 Chitalo 153500183 KEDAR JENA KRUPASINDHU JENA 37 CHITALO SC -0.5661 2 115
2157 Chitalo 153001224 MINATI JENA NIRAKAR JENA 39 CHITALO SC -0.5661 2 116
2158 Chitalo 153437426 PRATIMA DAS SARTIKA DAS 31 JHADAGAN SC -0.8003 2 117
2159 Chitalo 153005405 LAXMAN MALIK BODHIRAM MALIK 35 JHADAGAN SC -0.8003 2 118

2160 Chitalo 153032008
NIRMAL KUMAR 

JENA
NAMITA JENA 33

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

SC -0.8003 2 119

2161 Chitalo 153515653
PRAMOD KUMAR 

MALLICK
MANGULI MALLICK 29 JHADAGAN SC -1.0345 2 120

2162 Chitalo 152759098
CHANDRAREKHA 

DAS
SATRUGHAN DAS 51 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 0 1

2163 Chitalo 153733242 Rabinrayan Pradhan Narasingha Pradhan 31 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 0 3

2164 Chitalo 153741186 Debki Maharana Saunti Maharana 65 JHADAGAN Other -1.7304 0 4

2165 Chitalo 152930662
RADHAKRUSHNA 

MOHANTY
AKSHAYA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
58 JHADAGAN Other 2.7165 1 6

2166 Chitalo 153152772
ARNNAPURNNA 

PADHI
KESHABA PANDA 51 JHADAGAN Other 2.58 1 7

2167 Chitalo 152771903
SURESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
DIBAKAR PRADHAN 50 JHADAGAN Other 2.2481 1 10

2168 Chitalo 153724715 gouranga. sahu sukadebasahu 62
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 1.9733 1 12

2169 Chitalo 152649501 NIRAKAR MAHALIK INDRAMANI MAHALIK 61 JHADAGAN Other 1.9 1 13

2170 Chitalo 152824702 BHARAT MALIK BABAJI MALIK 59 JHADAGAN Other 1.5192 1 17

2171 Chitalo 153014927
KRUPASINDHU 

MALIK
KUSHA MALIK 79 JHADAGAN Other 1.3075 1 20

2172 Chitalo 153124812
SANTOSH KUMAR 

RAY
NITYANANDA RAY 44 JHADAGAN Other 1.1341 1 22

2173 Chitalo 152482185 BABAN JENA NABIN JENA 70 JHADAGAN Other 1.1323 1 23



2174 Chitalo 152450062 JAGABANDHU ROUT DINABANDHU ROUT 73 JHADAGAN Other 1.0734 1 24

2175 Chitalo 152860305 BHAMA DEI NANDU SAHOO 70
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.8391 1 27

2176 Chitalo 152941903
BAIDYANATH 

SAHOO
EKADUSI SAHOO 70 JHADAGAN Other 0.8391 1 28

2177 Chitalo 152472579 DARPANRAYAN RAY GOBINDACHANDRA RAY 66 CHITALO Other 0.8391 1 29

2178 Chitalo 153722665 BASUDEB SWAIN SURYAMANI SWAIN 70
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.8391 1 31

2179 Chitalo 153152393 DEBENDRA RAY BALAKRUSHNA RAY 62 KURULI Other 0.7515 1 35

2180 Chitalo 152504951 BRUNDABAN KABI
GOURANGA CHARAN 

KABI
47 CHITALO Other 0.6842 1 37

2181 Chitalo 153156659
RABEENDRA 
PADHIAREE

JUDHISHTIR 63 JHADAGAN Other 0.6049 1 41

2182 Chitalo 152961307 ARJUNI PADHI BENU PADHI 64 CHITALO Other 0.6049 1 42
2183 Chitalo 152606162 NIRANJAN RAY MOHANICHARAN RAY 55 CHITALO Other 0.5763 1 46

2184 Chitalo 152867877
RAGHUNATHA 

BISWAL
JAGANNATH BISWAL 52 JHADAGAN Other 0.5763 1 47

2185 Chitalo 152680760 MANORAMA SAHOO HARIHAR SAHOO 60 JHADAGAN Other 0.3708 1 51

2186 Chitalo 152365080
SUBASH CHANDRA 

BISWAL
KRUSHNA CH BISWAL 58

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other 0.3708 1 52

2187 Chitalo 152522148 SASHMITA BARIK JAGANNATH BARIK 57 CHITALO Other 0.3708 1 53

2188 Chitalo 153726974
Akshay Kumar 

Mohanty
Vasudev Mohanty 57 JHADAGAN Other 0.3708 1 54

2189 Chitalo 153804651 DUKHISYAM ROUT YUDHISTIR ROUT 59 CHITALO Other 0.3708 1 56

2190 Chitalo 153765362 KALANDI MOHANTI ADAITA MOHANTI 56 JHADAGAN Other 0.3708 1 57

2191 Chitalo 153005898
MANORANJAN 

ROUT
RATANKAR ROUT 57 CHITALO Other 0.3708 1 58

2192 Chitalo 153008135 GADADHAR JENA GANNANATH JENA 59 JHADAGAN Other 0.3708 1 59

2193 Chitalo 153763518
HEMALATA 
ROUTRAY

BHAGIRATAHI ROUTRAY 32 CHITALO Other 0.2993 1 62

2194 Chitalo 153089178 SARAT SAHOO ADIKANDA SAHOO 54 JHADAGAN Other 0.2831 1 63

2195 Chitalo 152694409
GOPAL BALLBH 

DASH
RAMACHANDRA DASH 41 CHITALO Other 0.2301 1 64



2196 Chitalo 153720996
RABI NARAYAN 

PARIDA
SUKH PARIDA 48 CHITALO Other 0.1955 1 67

2197 Chitalo 153722646 MIRA DAS BIRA KISHORE PANDA 29 CHITALO Other 0.1628 1 70
2198 Chitalo 152717844 SUCHITRA PANDA BRAJARAJ PANDA 55 CHITALO Other 0.1365 1 71

2199 Chitalo 152868873 PRAVAKAR SAMAL BRAJAMOHANSAMAL 51 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 1 72

2200 Chitalo 152952786 KANAKA NATH NRUSINGHA NATH 54 CHITALO Other 0.1365 1 73

2201 Chitalo 153232081 SURESH CH DASH GOBIND CHANDRA DASH 55 CHITALO Other 0.1365 1 74

2202 Chitalo 153108203 DEBAKI MISHRA JANAKI KANTHA 54 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 1 75

2203 Chitalo 153355339
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SAHU
MAHESWAR SAHU 52 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 1 76

2204 Chitalo 153527532
PATITA PABAN 

SAHOO
KRUPASHINDHU SAHOO 55 KURULI Other 0.1365 1 77

2205 Chitalo 153149023
NARENDRA KUMAR 

PADHI
DHANESWAR PADHI 51 CHITALO Other 0.1365 1 78

2206 Chitalo 152865852 SK AKBAR ALLI IMAN KHAN 53
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.1365 1 79

2207 Chitalo 152867541 LEBANAN DAS CHAITANYA DAS 53 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 1 80

2208 Chitalo 152658123 RAMAKANTA SAHOO SHANKAR SHAN SAHOO 54 JHADAGAN Other 0.1365 1 82

2209 Chitalo 152615598
DIPTI RANJAN 

ROUTRAY
FAKIRCHARAN ROUTRAY 45 CHITALO Other 0.0591 1 86

2210 Chitalo 153735685
BIKRAM CHANDRA 

SAMAL
PRATAP CH SAMAL 36 KURULI Other -0.0285 1 88

2211 Chitalo 152910020
PREMALATA 
SATAPATHY

BANAMALI SATAPATHY 44 JHADAGAN Other -0.0387 1 89

2212 Chitalo 153116522 SURENDRA MAHALIK RAM MAHALIK 44 JHADAGAN Other -0.0631 1 90

2213 Chitalo 152589252 SANJUKATA SAHOO BHAGABAN SAHOO 47
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.0977 1 91

2214 Chitalo 152450978 SURYAMANI PADHI
GOBINDACHANDRA 

PADHI
46 CHITALO Other -0.0977 1 92

2215 Chitalo 152790138 EKADUSI ROUT SANKARSAN ROUT 49 JHADAGAN Other -0.0977 1 95

2216 Chitalo 153243095
MANORANJAN 

ROUTRAY
DAYANIDHI ROUTRAY 48 CHITALO Other -0.0977 1 97

2217 Chitalo 153527633
HARISCHANDRA 

DASH
GOBINDACHANDRA DASH 48 CHITALO Other -0.0977 1 98



2218 Chitalo 153718600
RADHA KANTA 

PADHI
BAISNABA PADHI 46 CHITALO Other -0.0977 1 99

2219 Chitalo 153152810
CHANDRAMANI 

DHAL
ANANDA DHAL 49 JHADAGAN Other -0.0977 1 100

2220 Chitalo 153513898
MANOJ KUMAR 

ROUT
GOPAL CHARAN ROUT 47 JHADAGAN Other -0.0977 1 103

2221 Chitalo 152824660
SUSANTA KU 

ROUTRAY
GOPAL CH ROUTRAY 49

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other -0.0977 1 105

2222 Chitalo 152906082 BIJAY PATRA GURUCHARAN PATRA 48 KURULI Other -0.0977 1 106

2223 Chitalo 152998410
SUBASH CHANDRA 

ROUTA
BALARAM ROUT 47

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other -0.0977 1 107

2224 Chitalo 153527552 URMILA ROUT BRAJAKISHORE ROUT 39 KURULI Other -0.1996 1 109
2225 Chitalo 152672983 JITENDRA PARIDA JAYRAM PARIDA 39 CHITALO Other -0.2729 1 111

2226 Chitalo 153765250 ANUSAYA MOHANTY NARAN BHUYAN 42 JHADAGAN Other -0.3319 1 112

2227 Chitalo 152576971 MINATI DASH DANANRDAN MISHRA 42 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 113

2228 Chitalo 153149046 NAMITA JENA KAPILA CHANDRA SWAIN 44 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 116

2229 Chitalo 153150931 LAXMAN RAY FAKIR CHARAN RAY 45 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 117

2230 Chitalo 152508770 RAMAKANTA SAHOO SAYAM SAHOO 41
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.3319 1 120

2231 Chitalo 152623068 BIJAY KU SWAIN HAREKRUSHNA SWAIN 45 JHADAGAN Other -0.3319 1 122

2232 Chitalo 153527630 MANORANJAN RAY MANAGOBINDA RAY 44 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 124

2233 Chitalo 153535378 RAJENDRA BARIK RAGHU BARIK 44 JHADAGAN Other -0.3319 1 125

2234 Chitalo 153546661
SURESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO 41

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other -0.3319 1 126

2235 Chitalo 153560745
BIBHUTI BHUSANA 

MAHALA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

MAHALA
45 JHADAGAN Other -0.3319 1 127

2236 Chitalo 152469450 PRATAP ROUTRAY MAKUNDA CH ROUTRAY 44 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 128

2237 Chitalo 152893034 BIJAY KETAN PADHI RAMACHANDRA PADHI 43 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 129

2238 Chitalo 153158575 GOPAL PADHI GOBINDA PADHI 45 CHITALO Other -0.3319 1 130
2239 Chitalo 153151092 PADMINI DHAL SANJIT KUMAR RAY 37 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 134

2240 Chitalo 152472741
SARASWATI 

BEHURIA
PRADEEP BEHURIA 39 CHITALO Other -0.5661 1 135



2241 Chitalo 152539557 ANITA BISWAL SATYARANJAN BISWAL 39 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 137

2242 Chitalo 152615434 BISWAJIT ROUTRAY CHANDRAMANI ROUTRAY 36 CHITALO Other -0.5661 1 138

2243 Chitalo 152580583
NAGESH KU 
MOHANTY

NARENDRA MOHANTY 40 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 139

2244 Chitalo 152575089
KADAMBINI 

BEHURIA
KARTIK BEHURIA 39 CHITALO Other -0.5661 1 140

2245 Chitalo 152964971
RAMACHANDRA 

MALICK
BODHIRAM MALICK 39 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 141

2246 Chitalo 152901294 JHARANA ROUT TANOJA ROUT 39 KURULI Other -0.5661 1 142

2247 Chitalo 153160470
PANKAJ KUMAR 

ROUT
GOPAL CHARAN ROUT 40 KURULI Other -0.5661 1 143

2248 Chitalo 153091808
BATAKRUSHNA 

PANIGRAHI
AKADASI PANIGRAHI 36 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 147

2249 Chitalo 153531597
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

SATAPATHY
GOBINDA CHARAN 

SATAPATHY
40 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 1 150

2250 Chitalo 153746656 NARENDRA BEHERA SUDHAKAR BEHERA 40
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.5661 1 154

2251 Chitalo 153151025
SUDARSHAN 

BEHERA
BANSHIDHAR BEHERA 39 CHITALO Other -0.5661 1 155

2252 Chitalo 153154781 SRIKANTA BEHURIA
NRUSINGH CHARAN 

BEHURIA
36 CHITALO Other -0.5661 1 157

2253 Chitalo 153243917 PRADEEP KU DH SATYANARAYAN DASH 34 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 159

2254 Chitalo 152921855 SUJATA SATHPATHY RABINDRA PANDA 34 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 1 161

2255 Chitalo 152878032 PRATAP SAHOO NARENDRA KU SAHOO 35 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 1 162

2256 Chitalo 152764583
SUBHENDRA 
KUMAR RAY

PRADOSH KU RAY 32 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 163

2257 Chitalo 152669013 SANATAN JENA BABAJI JENA 35 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 1 165

2258 Chitalo 152694558
CHAKARADHAR 

ROUTRAY
NILAMANI ROUTRAY 33 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 166

2259 Chitalo 153218810 RINARANI PARIDA SIDHESWAR NAYAK 34 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 167
2260 Chitalo 153760143 Sadashiva sahoo Chakradhar sahoo 32 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 1 168
2261 Chitalo 153717831 ITISHREE BEHURIA GANESH BEHURIA 32 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 169

2262 Chitalo 153544832
RASHMIKANTA 

SAHOO
PARIKSHEET SAHOO 34

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other -0.8003 1 171

2263 Chitalo 153743262 BIREN PADHI RAMA CHANDRA PADHI 34 CHITALO Other -0.8003 1 174



2264 Chitalo 153211015 ATIBASA ROUT BAMANA ROUT 35 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 1 175

2265 Chitalo 152760469 RAMESH PARIDA SHANKARSHAN PARIDA 34
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.8003 1 176

2266 Chitalo 152952796 SRABANI PANDA BIRANCHI PANDA 30 JHADAGAN Other -1.0345 1 179
2267 Chitalo 153718748 MAMATA SAHANI NRUSIGHA NAYAK 30 CHITALO Other -1.0345 1 180

2268 Chitalo 153722223 SUREKHA BEHURIA SURENDRA ROUT 30 CHITALO Other -1.0345 1 181

2269 Chitalo 152865789 BUDUNI BIWI ISRAIL 70
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -2.3758 1 185

2270 Chitalo 153793321 Bijay Das Baishnab Das 61 JHADAGAN Other -2.61 1 186

2271 Chitalo 153724711 Arata ranjan sahoo makaranda sahoo 44
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -2.8626 1 188

2272 Chitalo 153770491 PRAMOD ROUTRAY NABAGHANA ROUTRAY 47 CHITALO Other -3.3126 1 189

2273 Chitalo 152897323
GURU CHARAN 

DHALA
SADHU CHARAN DHAL 65

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other 2.3642 2 194

2274 Chitalo 153513867
BALARAM 
MOHANTY

KASINATHA MOHANTY 47 JHADAGAN Other 2.1992 2 196

2275 Chitalo 153515645
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

KAR
YUDHISTIRA KAR 61 JHADAGAN Other 1.7289 2 198

2276 Chitalo 152431573
BHABAGRAHI 

SAHOO
DAITARY SAHOO 69

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other 1.1323 2 200

2277 Chitalo 152929944
ANAND CHANDRA 

DASH
SATRUGHNA DASH 67 JHADAGAN Other 0.8391 2 203

2278 Chitalo 152639111 BABAJI PARIDA BANCHHU PARIDA 69
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.8391 2 205

2279 Chitalo 152502007 SURENDRA ROUT NATHA ROUT 60 KURULI Other 0.664 2 208

2280 Chitalo 153722800
BINOD BIHARI 

SWAIN
ADIKANDA SWIN 65

CHHATISHRATANPA
L

Other 0.6049 2 209

2281 Chitalo 153414622 MALLIKA SWAIN BHAGABATA NAYAK 60
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.3708 2 210

2282 Chitalo 153125801 ASHOK KU SAMAL NILAMANI SAMAL 58 JHADAGAN Other 0.3708 2 212

2283 Chitalo 152397700 SUBHADRA SWAIN SUSANTA KU SWAIN 33
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.3237 2 213

2284 Chitalo 153501150 KARUNAKAR PARIDA SANKARSHAN PARIDA 39
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other 0.2158 2 214

2285 Chitalo 153031830 MALATI BISWAL birabhadra biswla 42
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.0143 2 222



2286 Chitalo 153428919
SUSAMA RANI 

PANDA
SATISH CHANDRA DASH 49 CHITALO Other -0.0977 2 223

2287 Chitalo 153552045
SATYABHAMA 

SAHOO
NABAGHANA SWAIN 49 CHITALO Other -0.0977 2 224

2288 Chitalo 153125703 ARUN KU SAMAL NILAMANI SAMAL 48 JHADAGAN Other -0.0977 2 227

2289 Chitalo 152830875
NRUSHINGHA 

CHARAN PANDA
NABAKISHOR PANDA 47 JHADAGAN Other -0.0977 2 228

2290 Chitalo 152397498 SAMBHU NATH JENA GOPINATH 49 CHITALO Other -0.0977 2 229

2291 Chitalo 153501855 ANUPAN PRADHAN MADHUSUDAN NAYAK 47 CHITALO Other -0.0977 2 230

2292 Chitalo 153419040
DIPTI RANJAN 

MALLICK
TARAKANTA MALLICK 31 CHITALO Other -0.2138 2 232

2293 Chitalo 153248737
HEMANTA KU 

BEHURIA
DAMADAR BEHURIA 41 CHITALO Other -0.3319 2 236

2294 Chitalo 153448040
MADHUSMITA 

SWAIN
DILIP KUMAR SWAIN 38 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 2 239

2295 Chitalo 153435392 MAHESWAR SAMAL BRAJAMOHAN SAMAL 36 JHADAGAN Other -0.5661 2 240

2296 Chitalo 152897493 PRAVAT JENA RAMA JENA 37
CHHATISHRATANPA

L
Other -0.5661 2 241

2297 Chitalo 153501167
PRABASH KUMAR 

ROUTRAY
PRAHALLADA ROTRAY 40 KURULI Other -0.5661 2 243

2298 Chitalo 153426855
BHAGYALAXMI 

NAYAK
BIJAY KUMAR ROUTRAY 34 CHITALO Other -0.8003 2 246

2299 Chitalo 153418898
CHITTARANJAN 

SAHOO
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

SAHOO
32 JHADAGAN Other -0.8003 2 250

2300 Chitalo 153501244 MANJULATA SAHANI AJAY KUMAR SAHANI 34 CHITALO Other -0.8003 2 252

2301 Chitalo 152816976 RASMITA NAYAK ANAM NAYAK 28 JHADAGAN Other -1.0345 2 255
2302 Dahanihata 153736101 Sasmita sethi Nanda kisor sethi 22 DAHANIHATA SC 4.6592 1 1
2303 Dahanihata 153729800 Sradhanjali das Ajit jena 23 BOULANGA SC 3.7146 1 2
2304 Dahanihata 153454764 SUDARSHAN DAS ADHAR DAS 35 DAHANIHATA SC 1.9004 1 3

2305 Dahanihata 153447767 RATNAKAR BEHERA LAXMIDHAR BEHERA 64 BOULANGA SC 1.7499 1 4

2306 Dahanihata 153760529 Renuka das Krushna ch das 42 DAHANIHATA SC 1.5788 1 5
2307 Dahanihata 153781500 Pagili dei kapil das 68 DAHANIHATA SC 1.5565 1 6



2308 Dahanihata 153454790
SHARAT CHANDRA 

MALIK
NARAYANA CHANDRA 

MALIK
31 DAHANIHATA SC 1.5421 1 7

2309 Dahanihata 153742751 Sita das Basudeb das 45 DAHANIHATA SC 1.416 1 8
2310 Dahanihata 153447739 SUBAS BEHERA DURYODHAN BEHERA 54 BOULANGA SC 1.3549 1 9
2311 Dahanihata 153454788 HARIHAR MALLIK ROOP MALLIK 44 DAHANIHATA SC 1.3182 1 10
2312 Dahanihata 153742329 Nandini das Raju das 25 DAHANIHATA SC 1.31 1 11
2313 Dahanihata 153452385 NRUSINGHA JENA SHUKUTI JENA 77 DAHANIHATA SC 1.3 1 12

2314 Dahanihata 153452398
BISHNU PRASAD 

JENA
GAGAN JENA 45 BOULANGA SC 1.2531 1 13

2315 Dahanihata 153746843 Nirakar behera Baidhar behera 46 DAHANIHATA SC 1.0271 1 14

2316 Dahanihata 153454772 BISWANATH BEHERA KSHETRABASI BEHERA 59 BOULANGA SC 0.9335 1 15

2317 Dahanihata 153445787 BHOLANATH JENA SHYAM SUNDAR JENA 54 BAUNSA BADI SC 0.5406 1 16

2318 Dahanihata 153311118
PURNACHANDRA 

JENA
RANKANIDHI JENA 54 DEPURA SC 0.5406 1 17

2319 Dahanihata 153737581 Sumuda mallik Nrusingha mallik 45 DAHANIHATA SC 0.4713 1 18

2320 Dahanihata 153454699 MAMINA JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA 27 BOULANGA SC 0.172 1 19

2321 Dahanihata 153957369 Santilata mallik Udakar mallik 55 TENTULIDIA SC 0.1497 1 20
2322 Dahanihata 153761546 Sanju jena Bula jena 35 DAHANIHATA SC -0.0214 1 21

2323 Dahanihata 153327059 SURENDRA MALLICK RANGA 38 TENTULIDIA SC -0.1496 1 22

2324 Dahanihata 153445811 KALANDI BEHERA DINABANDHU BEHERA 37 BOULANGA SC -0.1496 1 23
2325 Dahanihata 153780890 Sunanda jena Ranka jena 40 DEPURA SC -0.1496 1 24
2326 Dahanihata 153748258 Manjulata mallik subodha mallik 45 DAHANIHATA SC -0.3104 1 25
2327 Dahanihata 153762974 Moti jena Bhagabat jena 45 DEPURA SC -0.3104 1 26

2328 Dahanihata 153454739
RABINARAYAN 

BEHERA
CHAITANYA BEHERA 43 DAHANIHATA SC -0.3104 1 27

2329 Dahanihata 153454748 JHUNA MALIK GANESH CHANDRA JENA 37 DAHANIHATA SC -0.5405 1 28

2330 Dahanihata 153737035 Jyotshnarani jena Narayan jena 40 DAHANIHATA SC -0.5405 1 29
2331 Dahanihata 153462792 SISIRA JENA KUSA 40 BAUNSA BADI SC -0.5405 1 30
2332 Dahanihata 153454760 ARAKHITA JENA GURU CHARAN JENA 39 DAHANIHATA SC -0.5405 1 31
2333 Dahanihata 153452395 PABITRA JENA JALADHAR JENA 37 DAHANIHATA SC -0.5405 1 32
2334 Dahanihata 153754059 Bunu mallik Bipin mallik 40 TENTULIDIA SC -0.5405 1 33
2335 Dahanihata 153460601 SULEKHA JENA MANU 40 BAUNSA BADI SC -0.5405 1 34

2336 Dahanihata 153311077 ARCHHANA MALLICK NARAYAN MALLICK 30 DEPURA SC -0.6098 1 35



2337 Dahanihata 153957011 Kusumlata mallik Ainthi mallik 35 TENTULIDIA SC -0.7706 1 36
2338 Dahanihata 153452344 SURESH JENA GHANA JENA 32 KUANSA SC -0.7706 1 37

2339 Dahanihata 153327101
ARNAPURNA 

MALLICK
AJAY 35 TENTULIDIA SC -0.7706 1 38

2340 Dahanihata 153311095 DAMA MALIK GAGAN MALIK 34 TENTULIDIA SC -0.7706 1 39
2341 Dahanihata 153460569 MANOJ JENA DINABANDHU 31 BAUNSA BADI SC -0.7706 1 40

2342 Dahanihata 153209862 SATYARANJAN JENA PAGAL 35 BOULANGA SC -0.7706 1 41

2343 Dahanihata 153736904 Sagarika jena Rajkisor jena 26 DAHANIHATA SC -1.0007 1 42
2344 Dahanihata 153736778 sukanti das Babaji das 28 DAHANIHATA SC -1.0007 1 43
2345 Dahanihata 153454733 SUNA DAS SUSANTA DAS 29 DAHANIHATA SC -1.0007 1 44
2346 Dahanihata 153780404 Kedar jena Biswanatha jena 28 DAHANIHATA SC -1.0007 1 45
2347 Dahanihata 153780027 Ranjita jena Charan jena 27 DEPURA SC -1.0007 1 46
2348 Dahanihata 153781123 Prasanta jena madhab jena 30 DEPURA SC -1.0007 1 47
2349 Dahanihata 153460546 SAROJ JENA BABAJI 26 BAUNSA BADI SC -1.0007 1 48
2350 Dahanihata 153737445 BISHNUPRIYA DAS Basanta mallik 21 DAHANIHATA SC -1.2307 1 49
2351 Dahanihata 153754125 Ruparani das Bhagaban mallik 23 TENTULIDIA SC -1.2307 1 50
2352 Dahanihata 153737198 Chandini mallik krushna ch mallik 22 DAHANIHATA SC -1.2307 1 51
2353 Dahanihata 153454755 DURGABATI DAS SAROJ KUMAR MALLIK 25 DAHANIHATA SC -1.2307 1 52
2354 Dahanihata 153311126 LAXMIPRIYA JENA BIJAYA KUMAR JENA 25 BAUNSA BADI SC -1.2307 1 53
2355 Dahanihata 153454741 RAJESH JENA CHINTAMANI JENA 25 DAHANIHATA SC -1.2307 1 54
2356 Dahanihata 153447815 PRAMILA BEHERA RAGHUNATH BEHERA 44 BOULANGA SC 0.5039 2 55

2357 Dahanihata 153445798
BIMBADHAR 

BEHERA
ATANGA BEHERA 37 BOULANGA SC -0.5405 2 56

2358 Dahanihata 153761686 Pramila jena baban jena 26 DAHANIHATA SC -1.0007 2 57
2359 Dahanihata 153855600 Ajay Kumar ray Nilamani ray 58 DAHANIHATA Other 3.4742 1 1

2360 Dahanihata 153210044
PARAMESWAR 

DALAI
DURYODHAN 59 BOULANGA Other 1.5198 1 2

2361 Dahanihata 153297567 BIJAY KUMAR PATI
BIRANCHI NARAYANA 

PATI
61 TENTULIDIA Other 1.359 1 3

2362 Dahanihata 153330218
AKHAYA KUMAR 

NAYAK
RANKANIDHI 52 BOULANGA Other 1.3223 1 4

2363 Dahanihata 153746351 Gavamani pohi jadunatha sahoo 78 DAHANIHATA Other 1.3 1 5
2364 Dahanihata 153454781 JANAKI DEI ANIRUDHA SAHOO 76 DAHANIHATA Other 1.3 1 6

2365 Dahanihata 153865053 Susama sundari das Ghanashyam behera 66 DAHANIHATA Other 1.2308 1 7

2366 Dahanihata 153311089
SAYAD GULAM 

MUSTAFA
SAYAD NAZIMUDDIN 73 TENTULIDIA Other 1.07 1 8



2367 Dahanihata 153759846 Radhamani kandi Khageswar behera 45 DAHANIHATA Other 0.8622 1 9

2368 Dahanihata 153311111 ASHOK KUMAR DAS INDRAMANI DAS 66 DEPURA Other 0.8399 1 10

2369 Dahanihata 153209960
GADADHARA 

BEHERA
SRIPATI BEHERA 70 BOULANGA Other 0.8399 1 11

2370 Dahanihata 153452413 DASHARATH SAHU TOULI SAHU 67 BOULANGA Other 0.8399 1 12
2371 Dahanihata 153454798 HARA DAS SARAT DAS 53 BAUNSA BADI Other 0.7034 1 13
2372 Dahanihata 153104550 BISHNU NAYAK POKEI 48 TENTULIDIA Other 0.7014 1 14
2373 Dahanihata 153213449 KASINATH DALAI RANGA 40 BOULANGA Other 0.6321 1 15
2374 Dahanihata 153742476 Sunita mishra krushna mishra 65 DAHANIHATA Other 0.6098 1 16
2375 Dahanihata 153213536 SURENDRA DALAI KRUSHNA 62 BOULANGA Other 0.6098 1 17

2376 Dahanihata 153447898 BICHITRA DALAI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DALAI
61 BOULANGA Other 0.6098 1 18

2377 Dahanihata 153452297 SARA SAHOO ANAM CHARAN SAHOO 59 DAHANIHATA Other 0.3798 1 19

2378 Dahanihata 153462830 SUREKHA SAHOO BAIDYANATH 60 BAUNSA BADI Other 0.3798 1 20
2379 Dahanihata 153445748 UMESH DALAI DAMODAR DALAI 49 BOULANGA Other 0.3105 1 21

2380 Dahanihata 153311150
HIMANSU SEKHAR 

DAS
RAMAKANTA DAS 33 TENTULIDIA Other 0.2392 1 22

2381 Dahanihata 153209917 MINATI SAHU SIBAPRASAD SAHU 53 BOULANGA Other 0.1497 1 23

2382 Dahanihata 153758619 satyabhama behera Ganesha prusty 52 BOULANGA Other 0.1497 1 24

2383 Dahanihata 153445764
SAMBHUNATH 

DALAI
RAM DALAI 51 BOULANGA Other 0.1497 1 25

2384 Dahanihata 153311130
SARAT KUMAR 

NAYAK
NRUSING NAYAK 52 DEPURA Other 0.1497 1 26

2385 Dahanihata 153454794 BISWANATH SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 55 BAUNSA BADI Other 0.1497 1 27

2386 Dahanihata 153330290 GADADHAR DAS SAUNTI DAS 55 BAUNSA BADI Other 0.1497 1 28

2387 Dahanihata 153311106
JHUNARANI 
MOHANTY

NAKULA CHANDRA 
MOHANTY

33 DEPURA Other 0.0112 1 29

2388 Dahanihata 153454716 SUPRAVA BEHERA KASHINATH BEHERA 48 BOULANGA Other -0.0804 1 30

2389 Dahanihata 153454801 SHASHIKALA SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO 50 BOULANGA Other -0.0804 1 31

2390 Dahanihata 153452422 ANUSOOYA SAHOO PRAMOD SAHOO 50 BOULANGA Other -0.0804 1 32

2391 Dahanihata 153779251 Susama sutar Ram Ch parida 50 DAHANIHATA Other -0.0804 1 33
2392 Dahanihata 153445923 TASMIN BIBI MIR ISAK 47 BOULANGA Other -0.0804 1 34



2393 Dahanihata 153458433 ANANTA DAS BICHHANDA DAS 48 BAUNSA BADI Other -0.0804 1 35

2394 Dahanihata 153450208 DAYANIDHI BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA 49 DAHANIHATA Other -0.0804 1 36

2395 Dahanihata 153759967 Kanchan kandi Purna ch jena 50 DAHANIHATA Other -0.0804 1 37

2396 Dahanihata 153297592 SHUSANTA DAS
NARAYANA CHANDRA 

DASH
49 TENTULIDIA Other -0.0804 1 38

2397 Dahanihata 153452406 NIRAKAR SAHU KAILAS CHANDRA SAHU 47 BOULANGA Other -0.0804 1 39

2398 Dahanihata 153454687 PRAMOD MAHALA HAREKRUSHNA MAHLA 36 DAHANIHATA Other -0.2799 1 40
2399 Dahanihata 153445720 SABITA DALAI BISWANATH BEHERA 41 BOULANGA Other -0.3104 1 41
2400 Dahanihata 153761232 Asima nayak Manjo nayak 45 DAHANIHATA Other -0.3104 1 42
2401 Dahanihata 153447913 KANAK LATA DAS SHASHDHAR BEHERA 44 DAHANIHATA Other -0.3104 1 43
2402 Dahanihata 153741430 Sukanti das Nityananda das 42 DAHANIHATA Other -0.3104 1 44

2403 Dahanihata 153454715
AKHAY KUMAR 

SAHOO
CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 42 DAHANIHATA Other -0.3104 1 45

2404 Dahanihata 153741167 Ananta ku behera Narayan behera 42 DAHANIHATA Other -0.3104 1 46
2405 Dahanihata 153458407 DAMAYANTI DAS DAYANIDHU 38 BAUNSA BADI Other -0.5405 1 47
2406 Dahanihata 153388787 PRAVATI DALAI PRATAP DALAI 36 BOULANGA Other -0.5405 1 48
2407 Dahanihata 153762621 Sandhyarani kunr vabananda malik 40 DEPURA Other -0.5405 1 49
2408 Dahanihata 153454683 JHARNA MAHLA GOURANGA DAS 36 DAHANIHATA Other -0.5405 1 50

2409 Dahanihata 153454720 RASHMIREKHA RAY BHAGIRATHI SAMAL 36 DAHANIHATA Other -0.5405 1 51

2410 Dahanihata 153311094 SAYAD AMJAD ALLI SAYAD JUMAN ALLI 37 TENTULIDIA Other -0.5405 1 52

2411 Dahanihata 153447929 JHUNURANI DAS SHRUDHAR DAS 36 DAHANIHATA Other -0.5405 1 53

2412 Dahanihata 153447950 KASHINATH SAHOO RUSHI SAHOO 39 DAHANIHATA Other -0.5405 1 54

2413 Dahanihata 153297470 AJIT SINGHA NARAHARI SINGHA 39 BOULANGA Other -0.5405 1 55
2414 Dahanihata 153447789 SEKHALALI KHAN SOLEMAN KHAN 37 BOULANGA Other -0.5405 1 56
2415 Dahanihata 153458448 PRITIRANJAN DAS BICHHANDA DAS 39 BAUNSA BADI Other -0.5405 1 57
2416 Dahanihata 153741207 Kailash behera Narayan behera 36 DAHANIHATA Other -0.5405 1 58
2417 Dahanihata 153450243 PABITRA SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO 33 DAHANIHATA Other -0.7706 1 59
2418 Dahanihata 153741254 Parbati behera gangadhar das 33 DAHANIHATA Other -0.7706 1 60
2419 Dahanihata 153762353 Mamata kuanr batakrushna puhan 35 DEPURA Other -0.7706 1 61
2420 Dahanihata 153452437 BABITA BARIK GURUCHARAN BARIK 31 BOULANGA Other -0.7706 1 62
2421 Dahanihata 153757676 Prativa sarangi Dharnidhar mohapatra 35 DEPURA Other -0.7706 1 63
2422 Dahanihata 153753694 Lilipta dad Amiya das 34 BOULANGA Other -0.7706 1 64
2423 Dahanihata 153309269 SAERA PARWIN SK HARUN 35 TENTULIDIA Other -0.7706 1 65



2424 Dahanihata 153745961 Sabitri sahoo Dasaratha sahoo 35 DAHANIHATA Other -0.7706 1 66

2425 Dahanihata 153757128 jhunarani mohantu birendra samal 35 DEPURA Other -0.7706 1 67

2426 Dahanihata 153811258 Prafula ch panda Suryamani panda 34 DEPURA Other -0.7706 1 68
2427 Dahanihata 153746054 Sasendra rana Kalandi rana 33 DAHANIHATA Other -0.7706 1 69
2428 Dahanihata 153760871 Sukantilata kandi Pranakrushna behera 28 DAHANIHATA Other -1.0007 1 70
2429 Dahanihata 153757574 Sima sarangi Surymani pati 29 DEPURA Other -1.0007 1 71
2430 Dahanihata 153744354 Sasmita mohanty jibanjyoti mohanty 26 DEPURA Other -1.0007 1 72
2431 Dahanihata 153897807 Mamina mohanty Bishnu Bal 25 DEPURA Other -1.2307 1 73

2432 Dahanihata 153311144
RASHMIRANJAN 

NAYAK
BAISHNAB NAYAK 23 DEPURA Other -1.2307 1 74

2433 Dahanihata 153583302 ANIRUDHA DALAI DAMODER DALAI 52 DAHANIHATA Other 0.9315 2 75

2434 Dahanihata 153311073
PRADEEP KUMAR 

NAYAK
RAMACHANDRA NAYAK 54 DEPURA Other 0.1497 2 76

2435 Dahanihata 153309275 RAJ KISHORE ROUT
PRAPHULLA KUMAR 

ROUT
41 DEPURA Other -0.3104 2 77

2436 Dahanihata 153311133
RAMESH KUMAR 

BISWAL
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BISWAL
40 DEPURA Other -0.5405 2 78

2437 Dahanihata 153450266 TUKU SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 31 DAHANIHATA Other -0.7706 2 79
2438 Dahanihata 153757827 RAJIB SAHU Haris ch sahoo 35 DEPURA Other -0.7706 2 80
2439 Dasarathpur 152774892 ARAKHITA JENA SUKUTI JENA 67 DASARATHAPUR SC 2.2199 1 1

2440 Dasarathpur 152872066 DHRUBA GOCHHYAT BAISHNABA 44 DASARATHAPUR SC 2.114 1 2

2441 Dasarathpur 152394986 SRIDHAR MALLIK MURALI 62 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.9787 1 3

2442 Dasarathpur 152915126
DHUSASAN 
GOCHHAYAT

BHAGABAN 39 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.8728 1 4

2443 Dasarathpur 152431553
LAXMIDHRA 
GOCHHAYAT

SANYASI GOCHHAYAT 59 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.8048 1 5

2444 Dasarathpur 152868363 SUNI DAS GURI DAS 74 BALADA SC 1.3609 1 6

2445 Dasarathpur 152600088 ARNNAPURNA JENA RATNAKAR 71 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.3609 1 7

2446 Dasarathpur 153718690 Prafulla maluk Damodar 42 PRAKATA PUR SC 1.2889 1 8
2447 Dasarathpur 152930965 ANIRODH MALIK DAMODAR MALLIC 45 PRAKATA PUR SC 1.0812 1 9
2448 Dasarathpur 153718745 Malati malik raghunath 48 PRAKATA PUR SC 0.98 1 10
2449 Dasarathpur 153744938 SRIDHARA SETHY SANKARSAN SETHY 52 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.9705 1 11
2450 Dasarathpur 153718935 Surendra malik bisuni 45 PRAKATA PUR SC 0.7388 1 12
2451 Dasarathpur 152759082 PRAFULLA JENA BAISHNABA 48 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.705 1 13
2452 Dasarathpur 152784369 RAMESH DAS GUNA 39 BALADA SC 0.681 1 14



2453 Dasarathpur 152784539 NITYANANDA SETHI DHANU SETHI 44 BALADA SC 0.5554 1 15

2454 Dasarathpur 153170225 JAGANNATH DAS NARAYAN DAS 34 BALADA SC 0.5314 1 16
2455 Dasarathpur 152989443 PARI SETHI MAKAR SETHI 52 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.396 1 17
2456 Dasarathpur 153052604 KAMALA SETHI SHYAMSUNDAR SETHY 55 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.396 1 18
2457 Dasarathpur 152640603 GIRIDHARI JENA KANHEI JENA 51 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.396 1 19
2458 Dasarathpur 152911143 GANESH CH JENA BOLIMJENA 51 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.396 1 20
2459 Dasarathpur 152680150 HARI JENA CHANDIA JENA 51 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.396 1 21
2460 Dasarathpur 152483351 AJAYA DAS BAIDHAR JENA 29 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.3576 1 22

2461 Dasarathpur 152483471 SWARNALATA JENA GOBINDA 28 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.3576 1 23

2462 Dasarathpur 152574514 BHANU JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 49 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 24

2463 Dasarathpur 152748315 PREMALATA SETHY BABURAM SETHY 49 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 25

2464 Dasarathpur 153718740 Sudarsan mallick kalndi 50 PRAKATA PUR SC 0.1548 1 26
2465 Dasarathpur 152958204 RATNAKAR JENA SRIBACHHA JENA 47 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 27
2466 Dasarathpur 153168589 BIJAY SHIAL CHATURI SHIAL 49 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 28

2467 Dasarathpur 153052493
MANAGOBINDA 

SETHY
PARI SETHY 49 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 29

2468 Dasarathpur 153013030
KARTIKA 

GOCHHAYAT
BHAGABAN 47 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 1 30

2469 Dasarathpur 152675211 ARATI JENA PARAMANANDA JENA 45 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 31

2470 Dasarathpur 152633184 UMAKANTA MALLIK RABINDRA 41 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 32

2471 Dasarathpur 153718747 Sibaprasad mallick Nrusingha 45 PRAKATA PUR SC -0.0864 1 33

2472 Dasarathpur 152624136 PARAMESWAR DHIR PURUSOTTAM DHIR 42 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 34

2473 Dasarathpur 152764479 MANOJ JENA KRUSHNA 42 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 35
2474 Dasarathpur 152575101 BANKU JENA BANKU JENA 42 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 36

2475 Dasarathpur 152815192 RANKANIDHI JENA NATABARA 41 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 37

2476 Dasarathpur 152814334 NITYANANDA JENA PARAMANANDA 45 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 38

2477 Dasarathpur 153040829 SUDARSAN MALLIK BALARAM 45 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 39

2478 Dasarathpur 152717907 ASHOK TARAI JIBAN TARAI 42 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 1 40
2479 Dasarathpur 152850394 KALANDI DAS SUKADEV 37 BALADA SC -0.3276 1 41



2480 Dasarathpur 152673590 MANASI SIHAL TRILOCHAN SIHAL 37 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 42
2481 Dasarathpur 152817230 SANJULATA JENA NIDHI JENA 39 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 43
2482 Dasarathpur 152795081 PRASANTA JENA BASANTA 39 BALADA SC -0.3276 1 44
2483 Dasarathpur 153721812 PRASHANTA JENA FAKIR JENA 38 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 45
2484 Dasarathpur 152950885 MANIRAJ JENA BHIKARI JENA 39 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 46
2485 Dasarathpur 152848681 DILLIP JENA ARAKHITA JENA 39 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 47
2486 Dasarathpur 152645511 SUBASH JENA GOBINDA JENA 37 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.3276 1 48

2487 Dasarathpur 153168461 MADHUSUDAN DAS GUNAN DAS 32 BALADA SC -0.5688 1 49

2488 Dasarathpur 152472657 TAPAN TARAI NARAN 35 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.5688 1 50

2489 Dasarathpur 152483499 SURYAKANTA JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA 32 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.5688 1 51

2490 Dasarathpur 152760123 PRATIVA TAREI SUSANTA TAREI 33 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.5688 1 52
2491 Dasarathpur 153753374 Sarat mallick satrughana 45 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.7038 1 53
2492 Dasarathpur 153846903 Hema mallick karunakar 55 PRAKATA PUR SC -0.7716 1 54

2493 Dasarathpur 153727403 RASMITA JENA GANESH CHANDRA JENA 28 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.81 1 55

2494 Dasarathpur 153718744 Biranchi mallick pura ch 28 PRAKATA PUR SC -0.81 1 56

2495 Dasarathpur 152680161 DEEPAK JENA PURNNA CHANDRA JENA 29 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.81 1 57

2496 Dasarathpur 153845598 sanjaya tarai Babajitarai 22 DASARATHAPUR SC -1.0512 1 58
2497 Dasarathpur 153862362 papuMallik Shyammallik 25 PRAKATA PUR SC -1.0512 1 59

2498 Dasarathpur 152362903 RAJESH KUMAR DAS PRAMOD DAS 25 BALADA SC -1.0512 1 60

2499 Dasarathpur 153718746 Sanjaya mallick sarat 24 PRAKATA PUR SC -1.0512 1 61

2500 Dasarathpur 153754893 BUDHIRAM BEHERA GAYADHAR BEHERA 45 DASARATHAPUR SC -1.254 1 62

2501 Dasarathpur 153736046 SAROJINEE DHIR SANATANA BEHERA 37 DASARATHAPUR SC -1.4952 1 63
2502 Dasarathpur 153727179 Dhusasan jena bacha 35 DASARATHAPUR SC -1.7364 1 64

2503 Dasarathpur 153734010
MANOJ KUMARA 

JENA
ANAND JENA 29 DASARATHAPUR SC -1.9776 1 65

2504 Dasarathpur 153727205 satyabrata jena surendra 25 DASARATHAPUR SC -2.2188 1 66
2505 Dasarathpur 153845348 RasmitaJena Rsmakanta Jena 24 DASARATHAPUR SC -2.2188 1 67
2506 Dasarathpur 152529071 BAIDHARA JENA NUKHURI JENA 69 DASARATHAPUR SC 2.4949 2 68
2507 Dasarathpur 152618666 RADHU JENA DIGABARA JENA 38 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.3227 2 69
2508 Dasarathpur 152462342 KALANDI SETHY FAKIRA SETHY 43 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.0812 2 70

2509 Dasarathpur 152529006
SUBHASA CHANDRA 

TARAI
LAXMI DHARA TARAI 42 DASARATHAPUR SC 1.0138 2 71



2510 Dasarathpur 152581272 ANANDA JENA KANEI JENA 61 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.8784 2 72
2511 Dasarathpur 152529043 BHAGABATA JENA DANEI JENA 47 DASARATHAPUR SC 0.1548 2 73
2512 Dasarathpur 152529147 ANGAD DAS BAIDHAR DAS 41 DASARATHAPUR SC -0.0864 2 74
2513 Dasarathpur 153027314 Ratikanta Das BULA DAS 34 BALADA SC -0.3611 2 75
2514 Dasarathpur 153717277 Sabita rani kar chakradhar 75 PRAKATA PUR Other 0.1933 0 1

2515 Dasarathpur 153717774 Paramananda sahoo padmanav sahoo 54 PRAKATA PUR Other -0.7716 0 2

2516 Dasarathpur 152927277 BALARAM NAYAK RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK 34 BALADA Other 3.557 1 3

2517 Dasarathpur 152472540 KHIRA SUTAR BIRABHADRA 74 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.3609 1 4

2518 Dasarathpur 153027888
GURA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
KALANDI 59 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.279 1 5

2519 Dasarathpur 153890036 Janakilata kar Ranjit 35 PRAKATA PUR Other 1.1975 1 6
2520 Dasarathpur 153716311 Abhay mohanty Saunti charan 69 PRAKATA PUR Other 1.1197 1 7

2521 Dasarathpur 153168556
KANGALI CHARAN 

SAHU
GANESH SAHU 69 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.1197 1 8

2522 Dasarathpur 152623614 JOSNARANI RANA GOURANGA RANA 60 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.6372 1 9

2523 Dasarathpur 153168400 SWARNALATA DASH NIMAI CHARAN PANDA 54 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 10

2524 Dasarathpur 153728285 MEENARANEE DASH SARAT CHANDRA PATI 54 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 11

2525 Dasarathpur 153728754 NIMAIN PANIGRAHI LATE KUNJA PANIGRAHI 52 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 12

2526 Dasarathpur 152773649 SURENDRA SAHOO KRUSHN 53 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 13

2527 Dasarathpur 152850509 KOUSHIK DAS GOURABALLABHA DAS 54 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 14

2528 Dasarathpur 152607764
NARENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO
KRUSHA SAHOO 53 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 15

2529 Dasarathpur 153168484 BHASKAR ROUT BHAGABAT ROUT 54 BALADA Other 0.396 1 16
2530 Dasarathpur 153718971 DIPTIPRAVA DAS AJIT KUMAR RAY 51 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 17
2531 Dasarathpur 153723461 PUROSTOM SAHU BABAJI CHARAN SAHU 52 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.396 1 18
2532 Dasarathpur 153717800 Ashok sahoo jagabandhu 48 PRAKATA PUR Other 0.1548 1 19

2533 Dasarathpur 152899490
BIRABHADRA 

SAHOO
PURASTTAM SAHOO 49 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.1548 1 20

2534 Dasarathpur 152869676 DINABANDHU ROUT TRILOCHAN ROUT 47 BALADA Other 0.1548 1 21

2535 Dasarathpur 153753678 Gopal charan panda gagan 45 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.0755 1 22



2536 Dasarathpur 153728089 Ketaki samal nityananda 70 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0479 1 23
2537 Dasarathpur 153728083 SANTILATA DHAL SUKADEV LENKA 43 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0864 1 24
2538 Dasarathpur 152581811 UMAKANTA ROUT RAJKISORE ROUT 45 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0864 1 25
2539 Dasarathpur 153728370 DILIP DASH SANATANA DASH 45 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0864 1 26

2540 Dasarathpur 152596508 SHIBA PRASAD OJHA KUNJA BIHARI 43 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0864 1 27

2541 Dasarathpur 153728090 Manjulata sahoo gayadhar 64 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.2891 1 28
2542 Dasarathpur 152483137 BABANA DAS GOPINATHA 39 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 29
2543 Dasarathpur 152398047 SRIMATI NATHA DHIRENDRA 38 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 30
2544 Dasarathpur 152356081 PRAMILA PRUSTY PRAFULLA PRUSTY 39 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 31
2545 Dasarathpur 153041120 NIKUNJA DAS SAHADEBA 37 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 32

2546 Dasarathpur 152578246
GANESH CHANDRA 

KAR
RAGHUNATHA KAR 37 PRAKATA PUR Other -0.3276 1 33

2547 Dasarathpur 153168584 PRAFULLA SAHU BIDYADHAR SAHU 39 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 34
2548 Dasarathpur 152548274 JAYADRATHA DAS SUKADEV DAS 40 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 1 35
2549 Dasarathpur 153728670 SUJATA DASH SUDARSAN DASH 34 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 36
2550 Dasarathpur 153145450 BISWAJIT DAS DEBENDRA KU DAS 35 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 37
2551 Dasarathpur 153737282 NIRUPAMA KABI SRURENDRA NAYAK 35 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 38
2552 Dasarathpur 153145527 AJIT KUMAR DASH GOPINATH DASH 35 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 39

2553 Dasarathpur 153561109 SHANKARSAN BARIK GOPINATH BARIK 32 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 40

2554 Dasarathpur 152397943 BHAGABATA SAHOO BANSIDHAR 31 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.5688 1 41

2555 Dasarathpur 153728088 Damayanti sutar dasarath 53 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.7716 1 42
2556 Dasarathpur 153728076 Bhagirathi das Anam 47 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.0128 1 43

2557 Dasarathpur 153744694 NARAHARI BEHURIA
PURNA CHANDRA 

BEHURIA
46 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.0128 1 44

2558 Dasarathpur 153845563 Anupama sahoo Rabindrasahoo 38 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.4952 1 45
2559 Dasarathpur 153728389 Susanta ku Nayak siba 38 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.4952 1 46
2560 Dasarathpur 153733827 RADHARANI SAHU BHIMA BAISHAKHI 39 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.4952 1 47

2561 Dasarathpur 153728080 Susanta kumar ojha baidhar 32 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.7364 1 48

2562 Dasarathpur 153753545 Mamata kar Jaganath 33 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.7364 1 49
2563 Dasarathpur 153728084 Balaram sutar prabodh 34 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.7364 1 50
2564 Dasarathpur 153728580 JHARANA PAMFA DANEI DASH 34 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.7364 1 51

2565 Dasarathpur 153728849 MINATI PANIGRAHI NIRAN PANDA 35 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.7364 1 52

2566 Dasarathpur 153753577 Rajesh kar Nityananda 28 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.9776 1 53



2567 Dasarathpur 153845575 Jhunurani Behera Anta jena 30 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.9776 1 54
2568 Dasarathpur 153733850 GANGOTRI SAHU RAJKISHOR DAHOO 30 DASARATHAPUR Other -1.9776 1 55
2569 Dasarathpur 153347700 MAMINA SAHOO KRUPASINDHU 33 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.7664 2 56

2570 Dasarathpur 152529093
PARAMANANDA 

BEHERA
ANAM BEHERA 60 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.7375 2 57

2571 Dasarathpur 153170211
BIDYADHARA 

SAHOO
PURASTAM SAHOO 79 PRAKATA PUR Other 1.6021 2 58

2572 Dasarathpur 153845480 Dhukhishyam sshoo Balaram 70 DASARATHAPUR Other 1.1197 2 59

2573 Dasarathpur 152397559 GANGADHARA KABI DHRUBA KABI 45 PRAKATA PUR Other 1.0812 2 60

2574 Dasarathpur 153393513 PAGAL SETHY SUKADEB SETHY 65 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.8784 2 61

2575 Dasarathpur 153345724
BRAJA KISHORE 

SAHOO
NRUSINGHA 57 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.6372 2 62

2576 Dasarathpur 153718330 Subash ch kabi Durga 59 PRAKATA PUR Other 0.6372 2 63
2577 Dasarathpur 153717993 Pandab das kusa 55 PRAKATA PUR Other 0.396 2 64
2578 Dasarathpur 153718652 Pitabash kabi Durga ch 52 PRAKATA PUR Other 0.396 2 65
2579 Dasarathpur 153845443 sidheswar sahoo Manisahoo 72 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.1933 2 66

2580 Dasarathpur 153383066 ASHOK KUMAR DAS
LATE GOPALA CHANDRA 

DAS
46 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.1548 2 67

2581 Dasarathpur 152618596 BABAJI BARIK NANDA BARIK 50 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.1548 2 68
2582 Dasarathpur 153374938 KANCHAN SETHY ANANDA SETHY 47 DASARATHAPUR Other 0.1548 2 69

2583 Dasarathpur 153395721
PADMALOCHAN 

OJHA
KAPILA 41 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.0864 2 70

2584 Dasarathpur 153845463 padambatisahoo Gopipatra 62 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.2891 2 71
2585 Dasarathpur 153862368 ChanchalaRput Gobinda 40 BALADA Other -0.3276 2 72

2586 Dasarathpur 153351626
HARE KRUSHNA 

PATRA
KHAGESWAR 39 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 2 73

2587 Dasarathpur 153438842 SURESH KU NAYAK SIBA NAYAK 37 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.3276 2 74

2588 Dasarathpur 153072208 DINESH KUMAR DAS GURUCHARAN DAS 28 DASARATHAPUR Other -0.81 2 75

2589 Duduranta 153840823
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

DAS
SURYAMANI DAS 39 NARANA GOCHHA SC -0.192 0 1

2590 Duduranta 153780172 RASHMITA DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS 25 DUDURANTA SC -0.6079 0 2
2591 Duduranta 153780177 BISWAJIT JENA KRUTIBASH JENA 28 DUDURANTA SC 1.8022 1 3

2592 Duduranta 153796845
ACHYUTA NANDA 

DAS
KHETRABASI DAS 80 NARANA GOCHHA SC 1.7714 1 4

2593 Duduranta 153780174 SUMITRA DAS ARAT DAS 55 DUDURANTA SC 1.0366 1 5



2594 Duduranta 153840831 BIBEKANANDA DAS BAIDYANATH DAS 52 NARANA GOCHHA SC 0.2864 1 6

2595 Duduranta 153751579 SHRIKANT DAS KANHU DAS 40 DUDURANTA SC -0.3796 1 8

2596 Duduranta 153901933 CHAKRADHAR SETHI GOBINDA SETHI 37 NARANA GOCHHA SC -0.3796 1 9

2597 Duduranta 153785125 Seshadeb Das BHARARA DAS 33 NARANA GOCHHA SC -0.6015 1 12
2598 Duduranta 153952706 KALANDI SETHI babaji sethi 35 DUDURANTA SC -0.6015 1 13
2599 Duduranta 153924563 MANINI DAS MADHUSUDHAN DAS 30 DUDURANTA SC -0.6047 1 14
2600 Duduranta 153791326 SWETALATA DAS SHARI DAS 63 NARANA GOCHHA SC -0.6951 1 15
2601 Duduranta 153240465 PUJARINI MALIK NAROTTAM MALIK 25 DUDURANTA SC -1.0455 1 16
2602 Duduranta 153791317 PRAMILA DAS RATNA KAR MAHALIK 45 NARANA GOCHHA SC -1.5831 1 17
2603 Duduranta 153766456 RANJITA MALIK ADIKANDA MALIK 36 KANTAPADA SC -1.6175 1 18
2604 Duduranta 153785144 PRABHAT JENA BiSHNU CHARGE JENA 35 NARANA GOCHHA SC -0.6015 2 21
2605 Duduranta 153717670 hemanta mekap lambodar mekap 60 DUDURANTA Other 0.5084 0 4
2606 Duduranta 153076251 JITARANI BARIK MAYADHAR BARIK 65 NARANA GOCHHA Other 0.7304 1 7

2607 Duduranta 153822775
KALANDI CHARANA 

BARIK
BABA JI CHARANA BARIK 40 DUDURANTA Other 0.3394 1 8

2608 Duduranta 153187570 SANJUKTA PARIDA SAROJ PARIDA 45 DUDURANTA Other -0.1576 1 9

2609 Duduranta 153924602
CHITTA RANJAN 

MISHRA
biswanath mishra 40 NARANA GOCHHA Other -0.192 1 10

2610 Duduranta 153731984
MANORAMA 

BEHERA
basudev behera 40 DUDURANTA Other -0.3796 1 12

2611 Duduranta 153588073
SURYAKANTA 

SAHOO
DAMODAR SAHOO 35 NARANA GOCHHA Other -0.6015 1 14

2612 Duduranta 153784913
Sandhya Rani 

Pradhan
Bigneswar Jena 32 NARANA GOCHHA Other -0.6015 1 15

2613 Duduranta 153335754 URMILA POTHAL RAJKISHOR POTHAL 28 NARANA GOCHHA Other -0.8235 1 16

2614 Duduranta 153822852
SWARNAPRABHA 

PRADHAN
MADAM MOHAN MALLIK 40 NARANA GOCHHA Other -1.8051 1 17

2615 Duduranta 153791338 HARIHAR PATRA BABAJI CHARANA PATRA 64 NARANA GOCHHA Other 0.7304 2 18

2616 Duduranta 153822816 TULASI KUANR
BAISHNABA CHARANA 

ROUT
47 NARANA GOCHHA Other 0.0644 2 19

2617 Duduranta 153901880 PRAKASH SAHU ALEXANDER SAHU 37 KANTAPADA Other -0.3796 2 20

2618 Duduranta 153785073 Manoj Kumar Nath Pravakar Nath 26 NARANA GOCHHA Other -0.8235 2 21



2619 Duttapur 153446139 MAYADHAR MALIK NATHA MALIK 86 DATTAPUR SC 4.7182 0 1

2620 Duttapur 152663717
BIDHYADHAR 

MALLIK
PARSHURAM MALIK 53 DATTAPUR SC 2.9933 1 2

2621 Duttapur 152476469 BALARAM MALLIK DHANESWAR MALLIK 32 DATTAPUR SC 2.5339 1 3
2622 Duttapur 153243597 KASHINATH DAS SULABHA DAS 54 DATTAPUR SC 2.2197 1 4
2623 Duttapur 153195497 KAMALA SETHI ARJUN SETHI 76 NARANA PUR SC 1.8679 1 5

2624 Duttapur 153193802 AJAYA KUMAR SETHI ANANDA CHANDRA SETHI 47 NARANA PUR SC 1.4892 1 6

2625 Duttapur 153249502 MANMOHAN SETHI MARKANDA SETHI 36 DATTAPUR SC 1.4226 1 7

2626 Duttapur 153402617 KHAGESWAR JENA BHUBANI JENA 63 NARANA PUR SC 1.4128 1 8

2627 Duttapur 153450003 SUDARSHAN MALIK ANIRUDHA MALIK 52 DATTAPUR SC 1.1514 1 9

2628 Duttapur 152837294 MINATI MALIK MANMOHAN MALLIK 63 DATTAPUR SC 1.1181 1 10
2629 Duttapur 152508733 AJAY MALIK BANAMALI MALIK 39 DATTAPUR SC 1.0648 1 11
2630 Duttapur 153017557 KETAKI SETHI BASUDEV SETHI 85 DATTAPUR SC 0.9671 1 12

2631 Duttapur 152519114 CHARULATA MALIK NATABAR MALIK 39 DATTAPUR SC 0.7964 1 13

2632 Duttapur 152686014 MATAJI MALIK LAXMIDHARA MALIK 50 DATTAPUR SC 0.7261 1 14

2633 Duttapur 153179606 SULACHANA MALIK GAGAN MALIK 55 DATTAPUR SC 0.7094 1 15

2634 Duttapur 153434803 ABHIRAM JENA RADHU JENA 53 NARANA PUR SC 0.7094 1 16
2635 Duttapur 153402564 BAIDHAR JENA BIDESHI JENA 54 NARANA PUR SC 0.7094 1 17
2636 Duttapur 153249519 SANATAN DAS BHIKARI DAS 35 DATTAPUR SC 0.6184 1 18
2637 Duttapur 153448496 PANCHANAN DAS EKADASHI DAS 73 DATTAPUR SC 0.5585 1 19

2638 Duttapur 153055557 KALPATARU MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 47 DATTAPUR SC 0.5051 1 20

2639 Duttapur 153174136 BAIDHAR MALLIK MAYADHAR MALLIK 50 DATTAPUR SC 0.5051 1 21
2640 Duttapur 153444545 GELI DAS SUKADEBA DAS 60 DATTAPUR SC 0.3875 1 22
2641 Duttapur 153432796 BABITA JENA JALADHAR JENA 44 NARANA PUR SC 0.3008 1 23

2642 Duttapur 153448581 BRAJAKISHOR SETHI PAHALI SETHI 41 DATTAPUR SC 0.3008 1 24

2643 Duttapur 153245557 SHASIDHARA DAS SULABHA DAS 41 DATTAPUR SC 0.3008 1 25

2644 Duttapur 153434826
CHANDRA MANI 

JENA
DHANESWAR JENA 42 NARANA PUR SC 0.3008 1 26

2645 Duttapur 152885217 ASHOK JENA CHAKRADHAR JENA 61 NARANA PUR SC 0.1498 1 27
2646 Duttapur 153182460 RABINDRA SETHI BANAMALI 37 DATTAPUR SC 0.0965 1 28



2647 Duttapur 152860312 NATABAR MALIK SUDHAKAR MALIK 36 DATTAPUR SC 0.0965 1 29
2648 Duttapur 153249478 DHANESWAR DAS JUDHISTIR DAS 38 DATTAPUR SC 0.0965 1 30
2649 Duttapur 153450121 SHIB PRASAD DAS PANCHANAN DAS 38 DATTAPUR SC 0.0965 1 31
2650 Duttapur 153433137 AKSHYA JENA ANTARYAMI JENA 29 NARANA PUR SC -0.028 1 32

2651 Duttapur 153174207 REKHARANI MALIK PARAMANANDA MALIK 35 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 33

2652 Duttapur 153177297
SWARNNA LATA 

MALIK
BIDYADHAR MALIK 35 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 34

2653 Duttapur 153448553
BHAJA GOBINDA 

SETHI
PAHALI SETHI 35 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 35

2654 Duttapur 153221614 KHAGESWAR MALIK BHAGIRATHI MALIK 35 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 36

2655 Duttapur 153226800 KUSHA DAS PANCHU DAS 31 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 37

2656 Duttapur 153444581
PANCHANAN 

MALLIK
RAGHUNATH MALIK 33 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 38

2657 Duttapur 153179782 RAKSHYAKAR SETHI BANAMALI 35 DATTAPUR SC -0.1079 1 39

2658 Duttapur 153480141 LAXMI SETHI GOBINDA SETHI 55 DATTAPUR SC -0.2588 1 40
2659 Duttapur 152830118 NARAYAN MALLIK HAGURI MALLIK 53 DATTAPUR SC -0.2588 1 41
2660 Duttapur 152933420 MUSA JENA PADAN JENA 55 NARANA PUR SC -0.2588 1 42
2661 Duttapur 153404590 SRIDHAR JENA BASUDEV JENA 30 NARANA PUR SC -0.3122 1 43

2662 Duttapur 153445991
PRASHANT KUMAR 

MALIK
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

MALIK
30 DATTAPUR SC -0.3122 1 44

2663 Duttapur 153017509 BENUDHAR SETHI PAHALI SETHI 48 DATTAPUR SC -0.4631 1 45

2664 Duttapur 152855792
RASHMIRANJAN 

JENA
KARTIKA CHANDRA JENA 34 DATTAPUR SC -0.4867 1 46

2665 Duttapur 152647816
SURENDRA KUMAR 

MALLIK
RAMAKANTA MALIK 33 DATTAPUR SC -0.4867 1 47

2666 Duttapur 153513147 SHALENDRA JENA NILAMANI JENA 25 NARANA PUR SC -0.4902 1 48
2667 Duttapur 153434884 MANDAKINI JENA NRUSHIN JENA 25 NARANA PUR SC -0.5165 1 49
2668 Duttapur 153765158 TARAMANI JENA RANI JENA 45 NARANA PUR SC -0.6675 1 50
2669 Duttapur 153523779 BENTALI JENA KANDRA JENA 44 NARANA PUR SC -0.6675 1 51
2670 Duttapur 153193748 NIRANJAN JENA SHUKADEV JENA 41 NARANA PUR SC -0.6675 1 52
2671 Duttapur 152830073 RAMA MALIK DHUMALI MALIK 43 DATTAPUR SC -0.6675 1 53

2672 Duttapur 152829963
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA DAS
BHARAT DAS 43 DATTAPUR SC -0.6675 1 54

2673 Duttapur 153033912 NANAGHAN DAS DAS 42 DATTAPUR SC -0.6675 1 55
2674 Duttapur 152479216 PRADIP MALLIK BANAMALI MALIK 37 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 56



2675 Duttapur 153446116 AKSHAY MALIK JAYA KRUSHNA MALIK 39 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 57
2676 Duttapur 153732348 AJAYA DAS BHARAT DAS 40 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 58
2677 Duttapur 153560531 BINOD JENA SHRIRAM JENA 37 NARANA PUR SC -0.8718 1 59

2678 Duttapur 152666477
MADHABANANDA 

MALIK
RATNAKAR MALLIK 39 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 60

2679 Duttapur 152647721 GAJENDRA MALIK MANAGOBINDA MALIK 37 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 61
2680 Duttapur 152647870 LAXMAN MALLICK RAMAKANTA MALLIK 40 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 62
2681 Duttapur 153185033 MANOJ MALIK ANANDA 40 DATTAPUR SC -0.8718 1 63
2682 Duttapur 153232213 SUMITRA DAS GAYADHAR DAS 34 DATTAPUR SC -1.0761 1 64
2683 Duttapur 153448521 KABITA MALIK ABHIRAM MALIK 32 DATTAPUR SC -1.0761 1 65

2684 Duttapur 153434869 TAPAN KUMAR JENA NRUSHINGHA JENA 31 NARANA PUR SC -1.0761 1 66

2685 Duttapur 152830394 BHANU MALIK BAIDHAR MALIK 31 DATTAPUR SC -1.0761 1 67

2686 Duttapur 153448416 HRUDANANDA DAS BHARAT DAS 34 DATTAPUR SC -1.0761 1 68

2687 Duttapur 153444512 DURYODHAN JENA BHARAT JENA 31 NARANA PUR SC -1.0761 1 69

2688 Duttapur 152837263 DILIP DAS PURUSHOTTAM DAS 33 DATTAPUR SC -1.0761 1 70
2689 Duttapur 153805588 sonali jenw ramesh jena 30 NARANA PUR SC -1.2804 1 71
2690 Duttapur 153432837 BIJAY JENA ANTARYAMI JENA 26 NARANA PUR SC -1.2804 1 72
2691 Duttapur 152922508 PITAMBER JENA BHAGIRATHI JENA 27 NARANA PUR SC -1.2804 1 73
2692 Duttapur 153523724 RINA RANI JENA RAMA CHANDRA JENA 21 NARANA PUR SC -1.4847 1 74

2693 Duttapur 153015566
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MALIK
GAGAN MALIK 25 DATTAPUR SC -1.4847 1 75

2694 Duttapur 153402543 REBATI SETHI ARJUNI SETHI 36 NARANA PUR SC -1.8401 1 76
2695 Duttapur 152449322 KEDARNATH DAS SANATAN DAS 68 DATTAPUR SC 1.3224 2 77
2696 Duttapur 152704005 GOPAL JENA KRUSHNA JENA 79 NARANA PUR SC 0.7628 2 78

2697 Duttapur 152683885 RADHAKANTA JENA ATANG JENA 42 DATTAPUR SC -0.6675 2 79

2698 Duttapur 153603717 KALPANA ROUT AJAY ROUT 45 DATTAPUR Other -0.6675 0 1
2699 Duttapur 153603713 ANUSHAYA ROUT JADU MANI NAYAK 40 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 0 2

2700 Duttapur 153604702
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DAS
GOPAL CHANDRA DAS 60 NARANA PUR Other 2.1188 1 3

2701 Duttapur 152855444 SURENDRA OJHA BHIKARI OJHA 79 DATTAPUR Other 1.731 1 4

2702 Duttapur 153475291
MADHUSUDHAN 

SAHOO
KANDURI SAHOO 60 NARANA PUR Other 1.3557 1 5

2703 Duttapur 153424749 RAMAKANTA DASH NADIACHANDA DASH 44 DATTAPUR Other 1.2849 1 6



2704 Duttapur 153401343
UPENDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK
MADHABADHAR NAYAK 65 DATTAPUR Other 1.1181 1 7

2705 Duttapur 153399273 JADUMANI SAHU KANDURI SAHU 64 NARANA PUR Other 1.1181 1 8

2706 Duttapur 153540874
SHIBA PRASAD 

SWAIN
SADHU CHARAN SWAIN 44 NARANA PUR Other 0.9638 1 9

2707 Duttapur 153421204
RATNAMANJARI 

PARIDA
HARI DAS 56 DATTAPUR Other 0.9137 1 10

2708 Duttapur 153473617 GANGADHAR SWAIN MAGUNI CHARAN SWAIN 57 NARANA PUR Other 0.9137 1 11

2709 Duttapur 153467275 ADIKANDA NAYAK SUKADEV NAYAK 59 NARANA PUR Other 0.9137 1 12

2710 Duttapur 153467239 BRUNDABAN NAYAK CHOUDHURI NAYAK 57 NARANA PUR Other 0.9137 1 13

2711 Duttapur 153465575
KARTIK CHANDRA 

PAGAL
BANSHIDHAR PAGAL 57 NARANA PUR Other 0.9137 1 14

2712 Duttapur 153516138
MANORAMA 

MOHANTY
LAILASHA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
79 DATTAPUR Other 0.7628 1 15

2713 Duttapur 153409331 PRAFULA PARIDA DURYODHAN PARIDA 54 DATTAPUR Other 0.7094 1 16

2714 Duttapur 153177186
MADAN MOHAN 

PARIDA
GAGAN 54 DATTAPUR Other 0.7094 1 17

2715 Duttapur 153428921
PREMACHANDRA 

DASH
PURUSWOTTAM DASH 52 DATTAPUR Other 0.7094 1 18

2716 Duttapur 153224788 LALIT DASH RAGHUNATHA DASH 46 DATTAPUR Other 0.5051 1 19

2717 Duttapur 153444362 DASHARATHI SAHU SHANKARSHAN SAHU 50 NARANA PUR Other 0.5051 1 20

2718 Duttapur 153399196 BIRAKISHOR NAYAK NARENDRA NAYAK 49 NARANA PUR Other 0.5051 1 21

2719 Duttapur 153182322
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

PARIDA
KESHAB 45 DATTAPUR Other 0.3008 1 22

2720 Duttapur 153467250
JAGABANDHU 

NAYAK
PRADEEP NAYAK 41 NARANA PUR Other 0.3008 1 23

2721 Duttapur 153174032 BHAGAWAN PARIDA GAGAN 45 DATTAPUR Other 0.3008 1 24

2722 Duttapur 153496780
KAMALAKANTA 

DHALA
GANGADHAR DHALA 42 NARANA PUR Other 0.3008 1 25

2723 Duttapur 153505254 JEMADEI GAHAN KRUSHNA NATH 64 NARANA PUR Other 0.1498 1 26
2724 Duttapur 153409231 RABINDRA SUTAR NIRANJAN SUTAR 37 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 27

2725 Duttapur 153473594 SUDARSHAN SAHOO SAJANI KANTA SAHOO 39 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 1 28



2726 Duttapur 153157929
PABITRA MOHAN 

PARIDA
RUSHIRAM PARIDA 36 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 29

2727 Duttapur 153473688 SHRIDHAR SAHOO SAJANIKANTA SAHOO 36 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 1 30

2728 Duttapur 153492522 PANCHANAN NAYAK NIRANJAN NAYAK 38 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 31

2729 Duttapur 153429035
MUKTIKANTA 

NAYAK
MARKANDA NAYAK 36 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 32

2730 Duttapur 153501024
NRUSINGHA 

CHARAN SAHU
DHANESWAR SAHU 40 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 1 33

2731 Duttapur 153397713 BALARAM SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 38 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 1 34

2732 Duttapur 153403334 RADHA KANTA ROUT BAIDHAR ROUT 40 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 35

2733 Duttapur 153424832 BHIMASEN DASH NANDI DASH 40 DATTAPUR Other 0.0965 1 36

2734 Duttapur 153469239
RANJAN KUMAR 

SAHU
PADMANAV SAHU 39 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 1 37

2735 Duttapur 153201485 KARUNAKAR SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO 59 NARANA PUR Other -0.0545 1 38

2736 Duttapur 153480143 SRINATH PARIDA SANTA PARIDA 35 DATTAPUR Other -0.1079 1 39
2737 Duttapur 153229719 BHAGABAN BARIK KUNJA BARIK 34 DATTAPUR Other -0.1079 1 40

2738 Duttapur 153465632 ARUN KUMAR SAHU HADIBANDHU SAHU 34 NARANA PUR Other -0.1079 1 41

2739 Duttapur 153541980 BISHNU SWAIN RADHASHYAM SWAIN 41 NARANA PUR Other -0.2255 1 42

2740 Duttapur 153191678 DAMODAR SAHOO MADHUSUDAN SAHOO 38 DATTAPUR Other -0.4298 1 43

2741 Duttapur 153963144
PRASANTA KU 

MOHANTY
LATE PRAFULA KU 

MOHANTY
50 DATTAPUR Other -0.4631 1 44

2742 Duttapur 153540913 KEDARNATH SWAIN MADHUSUDAN SWAIN 46 NARANA PUR Other -0.4631 1 45

2743 Duttapur 153465553 BISWAJIT SAHOO RAMAKANTA SAHOO 25 NARANA PUR Other -0.5165 1 46

2744 Duttapur 153560513 SUSHANTA PAGAL
LATE GAGAN CHANDRA 

PAGAL
33 NARANA PUR Other -0.6341 1 47

2745 Duttapur 153521833 BISHNUPRIYA BARIK KINU BARIK 41 DATTAPUR Other -0.6675 1 48

2746 Duttapur 153434909 NIRAKAR JENA PURUSWOTTAM JENA 42 NARANA PUR Other -0.6675 1 49
2747 Duttapur 153199393 UMESH PAGAL SIBA PRASAD PAGAL 42 DATTAPUR Other -0.6675 1 50

2748 Duttapur 153604643
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK
BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK 42 NARANA PUR Other -0.6675 1 51

2749 Duttapur 153966824 DHATALI SAHOO SURENDRA SAHOO 44 DATTAPUR Other -0.6675 1 52



2750 Duttapur 153741381 Gitanjali nayak Purnna chandra nayak 39 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 1 53

2751 Duttapur 153395825
KARUNAKAR 

BEHERA
NANDA KISHOR BEHERA 39 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 1 54

2752 Duttapur 153765176 arun sankar sarangi ghanashyam sarangi 40 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 1 55

2753 Duttapur 153966831 GOURANGA SAHOO SURENDRA SAHOO 40 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 1 56

2754 Duttapur 153224694 SRIKANTA PATRA KAILASH CH PATRA 40 DATTAPUR Other -0.8718 1 57
2755 Duttapur 153604552 BISWAJIT NAYAK DURYADHAN NAYAK 36 NARANA PUR Other -0.8718 1 58

2756 Duttapur 153509547 RAJKISHORE NAYAK BENUDHAR NAYAK 36 NARANA PUR Other -0.8718 1 59

2757 Duttapur 153560502 MILILATA PAGAL MANOJ KUMAR PAGAL 32 NARANA PUR Other -1.0761 1 60
2758 Duttapur 153405212 SUMANTA SUTAR NATABAR SUTAR 31 DATTAPUR Other -1.0761 1 61

2759 Duttapur 153226705
DEBABRATTA 

MOHANTY
PRAPHULA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
34 DATTAPUR Other -1.0761 1 62

2760 Duttapur 153426824 ADITYA DASH KANHU CHARAN DASH 33 DATTAPUR Other -1.0761 1 63

2761 Duttapur 153426786
ACHUTANANDA 

DASH
BHAJA GOBINDA DASH 33 DATTAPUR Other -1.0761 1 64

2762 Duttapur 153424692 PRANAYA MOHANTY NIRANJAN MOHANTY 27 DATTAPUR Other -1.2804 1 65

2763 Duttapur 153017902 UGRESON BARIK UMAKANTA BARIK 29 DATTAPUR Other -1.2804 1 66

2764 Duttapur 153422796
RANJIT KUMAR 

MOHANTY
DHARANIDHAR PARIDA 30 DATTAPUR Other -1.2804 1 67

2765 Duttapur 153469189 SUSHANTA NAYAK PRADEEP NAYAK 2 NARANA PUR Other -1.9337 1 68
2766 Duttapur 153720682 Nimai charan dash Purusottam dash 66 DATTAPUR Other 3.2589 2 69

2767 Duttapur 152837368
GHANASHYAM 

SAHOO
BINOD SAHOO 62 DATTAPUR Other 1.1181 2 70

2768 Duttapur 152449254
BONA KUMAR 

SARANGI
BENUDHARA SARANGI 64 DATTAPUR Other 1.1181 2 71

2769 Duttapur 153193868
ARJUNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
HRUSHIKESH SAHOO 67 NARANA PUR Other 0.7961 2 72

2770 Duttapur 153203131 ARJUN KHATUA DHATALI KHATUA 56 DATTAPUR Other 0.2402 2 73

2771 Duttapur 153197247 SUDARSHAN GAHAN GAHAN 40 NARANA PUR Other 0.0965 2 74

2772 Duttapur 153602885
SHARAT CHANDRA 

SAMAL
GHANASHYAM SAMAL 56 NARANA PUR Other -0.0545 2 75

2773 Duttapur 153572416 SUBASH BARIK CHINTAMANI BARIK 35 NARANA PUR Other -0.0816 2 76
2774 Duttapur 153201317 BHASKAR SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO 46 DATTAPUR Other -0.4631 2 77



2775 Duttapur 153197176 BHAGABAN GAHAN DHANESWAR GAHAN 41 NARANA PUR Other -0.6675 2 78

2776 Duttapur 152451221
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SAMAL
FAKIR CHARAN SAMAL 43 DATTAPUR Other -0.6675 2 79

2777 Duttapur 153925233 Nirmal dash Upendra dash 31 DATTAPUR Other -1.0761 2 80
2778 Gopalpur 152931255 KABITA JENA GADADHAR JENA 21 GOPALPUR ST -1.2753 1 1
2779 Gopalpur 153032027 PAGAL JENA KANU JENA 73 GOPALPUR SC 1.859 1 1
2780 Gopalpur 152931006 MAENA JENA NABIN JENA 49 GOPALPUR SC 0.2918 1 3
2781 Gopalpur 152998395 RAJANI JENA KEDAR JENA 47 GOPALPUR SC -0.0564 1 4

2782 Gopalpur 152451087
PADMALOCHAN 

JENA
UDHAB JENA 41 GOPALPUR SC -0.3002 1 5

2783 Gopalpur 153528926 SUDAM JENA SHRINATH JENA 39 BIBHUTI PUR SC -0.544 1 6
2784 Gopalpur 153745928 BIJAYA JENA BALARAM JENA 38 GOPALPUR SC -0.544 1 7

2785 Gopalpur 153823513 ARUN KUMAR JENA CHAKRADHAR JENA 39 MERDHA SC -0.544 1 8

2786 Gopalpur 153032032 RANU DAS DURJYODHAN JENA 31 GOPALPUR SC -0.7877 1 9
2787 Gopalpur 153772648 GORIA BIBI MIR FAKIRUDDIN 45 MERDHA Other -0.3002 0 1
2788 Gopalpur 153571692 MIR FAKIR UDDIN MIR MANSOOR 82 MERDHA Other 3.043 1 4
2789 Gopalpur 153438863 FARID KHAN SONA KHAN 29 GOPALPUR Other 1.8702 1 5
2790 Gopalpur 153800330 Shafique khan Barun nesha 22 GOPALPUR Other 1.5974 1 7
2791 Gopalpur 152611162 MIR KAMALUDIN MIR TARSU 46 MERDHA Other 1.419 1 10
2792 Gopalpur 153568215 MIR SAMIRUDDIN MIR HATIM 54 MERDHA Other 1.4061 1 11
2793 Gopalpur 153032021 SAMIRAN BIBI SEK RAJO 35 GOPALPUR Other 1.2725 1 13
2794 Gopalpur 152855786 MERJA IMRAN MERJA KALAM 42 BIBHUTI PUR Other 1.1752 1 16
2795 Gopalpur 152830122 SK ASAF SK ISAK 43 BIBHUTI PUR Other 1.1752 1 17
2796 Gopalpur 152837325 MIR AKBAR ALI MIR REHEMAN 44 BIBHUTI PUR Other 1.1752 1 18

2797 Gopalpur 152549965 SOHANA BIBI
SAFIQUR RAHEMAN 

KHAN
37 GOPALPUR Other 0.9314 1 21

2798 Gopalpur 153745052 MASLEUDDIN KHAN KALU KHAN 69 GOPALPUR Other 0.9187 1 23

2799 Gopalpur 153906266 BHIKARI BARIK BHAGABAN BARIK 54 MERDHA Other 0.8548 1 24
2800 Gopalpur 152750462 TAYABA BIBI TAHER ALLI 32 MERDHA Other 0.6876 1 26
2801 Gopalpur 152683976 MIR MANJAR ALI MIR ASIK ALI 35 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.6876 1 27
2802 Gopalpur 153033941 MIR KAMALUDDIN MIR SAUKAT ALI 32 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.6876 1 28
2803 Gopalpur 153798202 CHANDAN BARIK ANANDA BARIK 31 MERDHA Other 0.6876 1 29

2804 Gopalpur 153549509
SK MOHAMMAD 

SAJID
SK MOHAMMAD 

ABUTAHER
51 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.5356 1 32

2805 Gopalpur 152764198 SK ABDUL NASIM SK ABDUL HAKIM 55 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.5066 1 33



2806 Gopalpur 153434845 SK HOSSAIN SEK ALLAUDDIN 60 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.4312 1 36
2807 Gopalpur 153777350 Mir Tamiruddin mir jamsed 56 MERDHA Other 0.4312 1 37

2808 Gopalpur 152415017 KAMIRUDDIN KHAN RASID KHAN 49 GOPALPUR Other 0.2918 1 39

2809 Gopalpur 152660395 MAHESWAR JENA GOURANGA JENA 50 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.2918 1 40
2810 Gopalpur 153798700 Nizamun bibi SK jamaluddin 53 GOPALPUR Other 0.1874 1 42
2811 Gopalpur 152748351 SK ATHAR SK MANGO 55 GOPALPUR Other 0.1874 1 45

2812 Gopalpur 153448458
ATAUR RAHAMAN 

KHAN
RAMZAN KHAN 51 GOPALPUR Other 0.1874 1 47

2813 Gopalpur 152657742 SK HOSSAIN ALI SK YUSUF 54 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.1874 1 48
2814 Gopalpur 153034081 SK MIKAIL SK AHEMAD 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0217 1 51
2815 Gopalpur 153791005 Hajera bibi Azad khan 50 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 1 53
2816 Gopalpur 153767996 Khatija bibi Hako 46 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 1 54

2817 Gopalpur 152865843 MANIRUDDIN KHAN FAKIRUDDIN KHAN 49 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 1 57

2818 Gopalpur 152855508 MERJA ATAHAR MERJA GAFAR 50 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0564 1 58
2819 Gopalpur 152817051 MIR SARFARAZ MIR SIDIK 50 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 1 59
2820 Gopalpur 152830006 SK HALLIUDDIN SK GAIRUDDIN 50 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0564 1 60
2821 Gopalpur 153015530 JUBER KHAN IDRIS KHAN 50 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0564 1 61
2822 Gopalpur 153448535 SHEKH ESMAIL AHEMAD 48 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0564 1 62

2823 Gopalpur 153530192
SK ASIKUR 
RAHEMAN

SK RAHIMUDDIN 47 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 1 63

2824 Gopalpur 153556578 SAMSAD BEGUM SK MOHAMMED TAUHID 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.1087 1 64

2825 Gopalpur 153451565 RAHIMA BIBI SAFIKUR 41 MERDHA Other -0.3002 1 66

2826 Gopalpur 153528874
KSHETRABASI 

SARANGI
BISWAMBAR SARANGI 44 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 1 68

2827 Gopalpur 153528954 RAJKISHORE BARIK CHARAN BARIK 41 MERDHA Other -0.3002 1 69

2828 Gopalpur 153549483 SHAKH AKHTAR ALLI KHALIL 43 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 1 70

2829 Gopalpur 153017583 SK EMAMUDDIN SK KARAMUDDIN 45 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 1 71
2830 Gopalpur 153878285 JAINA BIBI SK MUSTAKIM 42 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 1 72
2831 Gopalpur 153565055 MERJA ABUHOSEN MOBABAK 42 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 1 75
2832 Gopalpur 153790844 Tafijul khan Mohammad khan 42 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 1 77
2833 Gopalpur 153824523 Mir koushar ali Mir farid ali 43 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 1 78
2834 Gopalpur 152538521 FARIDA BEGUM MIR YUNUS 38 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 1 82
2835 Gopalpur 152674099 SAHISTA KHANAM ABDUL SATAR 39 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 1 83



2836 Gopalpur 153824427 Sabana bibi merja a as ali 38 MERDHA Other -0.544 1 87
2837 Gopalpur 153840150 SAYAD FAJLE HAK SAYAD KALIMUDDIN 37 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 1 89
2838 Gopalpur 153888702 sk saphiul SK harish 38 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 1 90
2839 Gopalpur 153830121 JAYADEV NATH HAREKRUSHNA NATH 36 MERDHA Other -0.544 1 92
2840 Gopalpur 153798333 Sk jamiruddin SK sairudi 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 1 93
2841 Gopalpur 153794953 Unar ali khan Liyakat ali khan 39 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 1 94
2842 Gopalpur 153571737 SK RAJAK SK NURI 36 MERDHA Other -0.544 1 98
2843 Gopalpur 153565104 SAYADAASRAF ALI RAHEM ALI 38 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 1 99
2844 Gopalpur 152830054 MERJA KAUSAR MERJA YASIN 40 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 1 101
2845 Gopalpur 152660301 SHAIKH RAZID SEK MAJAD 36 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 1 102
2846 Gopalpur 152634676 AJIJA BIBI HADATULA KHAN 40 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 1 103
2847 Gopalpur 153031972 TASLIM KHAN LAEK ALI KHAN 31 GOPALPUR Other -0.5556 1 107

2848 Gopalpur 153438811
SAYED OLI 
MAHAMAD

SAYED RAJAB ALI 30 GOPALPUR Other -0.7124 1 109

2849 Gopalpur 153811408 Nasima bibi SK Masque ali 32 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 110
2850 Gopalpur 153824475 Najrana khatun SK nasim 32 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 1 112
2851 Gopalpur 153816170 Samsara parween Merja Ramju 35 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 114
2852 Gopalpur 153878289 MOFIJA BIBI SAYAD NAJRUL HAK 32 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 115
2853 Gopalpur 153961593 SK AZIM SK FAKIRUDDIN 32 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 116
2854 Gopalpur 153824511 Mir imran Mir soleman 32 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 1 117
2855 Gopalpur 153799340 Mir sahajan ali Mir merwan ali 33 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 118
2856 Gopalpur 153799923 Mir zafar ali Mir intaj 35 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 1 119
2857 Gopalpur 153798287 SK FIROJ SK HOSEN 34 MERDHA Other -0.7877 1 120
2858 Gopalpur 153573193 MIRZA NURUDDIN MIRZA ARIF 33 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 121
2859 Gopalpur 153776966 Mir Najmul hoda Mir Abutar ali 32 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 1 122
2860 Gopalpur 153438784 BURHAN KHAN MASALEUDDIN KHAN 34 MERDHA Other -0.7877 1 124
2861 Gopalpur 153560053 MUMTAZ BEGAM SK MUSTAQUIM 34 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 1 126
2862 Gopalpur 152868405 SK SAHID ALI SK ISMILE 35 MERDHA Other -0.7877 1 127
2863 Gopalpur 152918099 SK RAJAN SK KALA 35 MERDHA Other -0.7877 1 129
2864 Gopalpur 153438838 RAHEMAT HOSEN AKRAM HOSEN 31 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 1 130

2865 Gopalpur 153434767 KORESA KHATOON GUFRAN KHAN 26 GOPALPUR Other -1.0316 1 131

2866 Gopalpur 153798174 Merja sahajan Merza kalan 28 BIBHUTI PUR Other -1.0316 1 134
2867 Gopalpur 152964068 SAYAD ASRAF ALLI SAYAD YUSUF ALLI 30 BIBHUTI PUR Other -1.0316 1 136
2868 Gopalpur 153446082 MIR KAOSAR MIR SOUKI 29 BIBHUTI PUR Other -1.0316 1 137
2869 Gopalpur 152974945 MIR ARSAD ALI MIR HASIM ALI 27 GOPALPUR Other -1.0316 1 138
2870 Gopalpur 153450150 SK BASA SK ISRAIL 29 BIBHUTI PUR Other -1.0316 1 139
2871 Gopalpur 153770615 Afsana anjum Mir tajuddin 24 GOPALPUR Other -1.2753 1 142



2872 Gopalpur 153796179 Mir Fakiruddin Sultana begum 20 GOPALPUR Other -1.5191 1 146
2873 Gopalpur 153843550 SK AZIZ HOSEN SK AZIMUDDIN 30 BIBHUTI PUR Other -2.5069 1 147

2874 Gopalpur 152918276 MERZA ASRAF ALLI MERJA ASKAR ALLI 55 MERDHA Other 4.1828 2 148

2875 Gopalpur 152773511 FARASUDDIN KHAN JAMAL 54 GOPALPUR Other 3.4038 2 149

2876 Gopalpur 152638446 SAYAD JAMAD ALI SAYAD MUNSI 59 BIBHUTI PUR Other 3.3864 2 150
2877 Gopalpur 152918220 SK FAKIRUDDIN SK MEHEBUJ MERJA 59 MERDHA Other 3.2123 2 151
2878 Gopalpur 152561011 AHIYA KHAN SAMSUDIN KHAN 39 GOPALPUR Other 0.9314 2 162

2879 Gopalpur 152683840 SK ZAFAR
SEK KUTABUDDIN 

AHEMAD
39 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.9314 2 163

2880 Gopalpur 152773583
AKMAL HOSSEN 

KHAN
TANIJUL KHAN 39 GOPALPUR Other 0.9314 2 164

2881 Gopalpur 153556533 SK ROSHAN ALI SHAKE SOUKAT ALI 59 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.6343 2 169
2882 Gopalpur 153558368 SEK KAMAR ALLI SEK ABJAL 49 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.4949 2 170
2883 Gopalpur 153034029 MIR ASIK ALI MIR KHALIL 60 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.4312 2 171
2884 Gopalpur 153853338 mir Asraf ali Mir A sad ali 59 GOPALPUR Other 0.4312 2 176
2885 Gopalpur 152750390 MERZA MAGFAR MERJA ASKAR ALI 50 MERDHA Other 0.3788 2 177
2886 Gopalpur 153549563 SAHEBA BIBI MERJA ABDUL MAZID 54 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.1874 2 178
2887 Gopalpur 153530233 MIR AJMER MIR MOJAFAR ALI 51 GOPALPUR Other 0.1874 2 179

2888 Gopalpur 153558185
SK MOHAMMED 
MATLUB HOSEN

SK MOHAMMED 
ABUTAHER

43 BIBHUTI PUR Other 0.048 2 182

2889 Gopalpur 152507051 SARO BIBI SAJED ASHIQUE HOSSAIN 50 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 2 183

2890 Gopalpur 153796898 Sajeda begum MIr sabas 46 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 2 184
2891 Gopalpur 153964205 MERZA ARSHAD MERZA ASO 47 GOPALPUR Other -0.0564 2 186

2892 Gopalpur 153964165 SEK ABDUL KUDUSH SK KASIM 42 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.0971 2 188

2893 Gopalpur 153853377 Sk julfukar SK samsiddin 32 GOPALPUR Other -0.1204 2 189
2894 Gopalpur 153964189 HABUL KHAN AHEMAD KHAN 41 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 2 193

2895 Gopalpur 153792359 Jaenul abedin khan Sapir khan 42 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 2 194

2896 Gopalpur 153832026 SK RAFIUDDIN SK KAMIRUDDIN 41 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 2 195
2897 Gopalpur 152611592 MIR ERPHAN MIR INUSH MERJA 42 MERDHA Other -0.3002 2 196
2898 Gopalpur 153558343 SK ZAKIR SK KUTUBUDDIN 41 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.3002 2 197
2899 Gopalpur 152971570 ENAUDDIN KHAN RAMJUDDIN KHAN 43 GOPALPUR Other -0.3002 2 198
2900 Gopalpur 152556592 ZABIR KHAN ATTABUA KHAN 40 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 2 200



2901 Gopalpur 152683918 SAYAD KAMIRUDDIN SAYAD BABU 40 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 2 201

2902 Gopalpur 152921306 MIR AKHTAR ALI MIR INTAJ 38 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 2 202
2903 Gopalpur 153052511 FAJLU KHAN KHALIL KHAN 39 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 2 203

2904 Gopalpur 153446157
SK MAHAMAD 
SAKIR HOSEN

SK PALWAN 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 2 205

2905 Gopalpur 153549596 SK SHARAFAT ALI SK JAINUL ABEDIN 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 2 207

2906 Gopalpur 153563271 SK SHAKIR HOSSAIN SK MOHAMMAD TAYAB 37 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 2 208

2907 Gopalpur 153450191 MERZA MUSTAKIM MERZA ENAMRASUL 39 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.544 2 210

2908 Gopalpur 153824455 Mir isarak Mir mustak 39 GOPALPUR Other -0.544 2 211
2909 Gopalpur 153824470 Janera begum merja sanwar 31 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 2 213
2910 Gopalpur 153824505 Afsana begum shaikh samim 35 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 2 214
2911 Gopalpur 153795116 Sanwar ali khan Liyakat ali khan 35 GOPALPUR Other -0.7877 2 216
2912 Gopalpur 152449271 SK KHURSID SK ABDUL MAJID 35 BIBHUTI PUR Other -0.7877 2 222
2913 Gopalpur 153031984 GOLABUN BIBI MIR MAZAD 26 GOPALPUR Other -1.0316 2 224
2914 Gopalpur 153560097 SK FAYAZ ALAM SK MOHAMMED ZAHID 27 BIBHUTI PUR Other -1.0316 2 229

2915 Gramanandipur 153786208 Jyoshnarani pradhan Akhaya pradhan 30 SRIPURA ST 0.273 2 1

2916 Gramanandipur 153769599 BALARAM JENA PANDABA JENA 66 BABALPUR SC 2.3145 1 2

2917 Gramanandipur 152388150 SANATAN DAS NALU 57 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 2.2998 1 3

2918 Gramanandipur 153764713 urimala jena pagala jena 65 BABALPUR SC 2.0337 1 4

2919 Gramanandipur 153001257 KASANI DAS SARAT 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 2.0283 1 5

2920 Gramanandipur 152958279 RENUKA DAS BIPIN DAS 41 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.5427 1 6

2921 Gramanandipur 153186769 KARUNAKAR SAMAL KESHABA SAMAL 64 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.4363 1 7

2922 Gramanandipur 153586228 SRIKANTA JENA RAGHUNATH JENA 51 SRIPURA SC 1.3185 1 9

2923 Gramanandipur 153185399 LAXMIDHARA SETHI NARAYAN SETHI 41 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.0642 1 10

2924 Gramanandipur 153764715 sasadhar jena narayan jena 55 BABALPUR SC 0.8576 1 11
2925 Gramanandipur 153807702 purastam jena sridhar jena 65 BABALPUR SC 0.8384 1 12
2926 Gramanandipur 153943682 KHIRA JENA BAIDYANATHA JENA 55 MIRJAPUR SC 0.8064 1 13
2927 Gramanandipur 153769608 SUMITRA JENA RAI JENA 40 BABALPUR SC 0.7493 1 14
2928 Gramanandipur 152673767 PRAKASH SETHY PURNA 38 MIRJAPUR SC 0.6981 1 15



2929 Gramanandipur 153764720 sajani jena pravat jena 54 BABALPUR SC 0.6011 1 17

2930 Gramanandipur 153239551 ARUNA DAS KARTIK DAS 47 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.5427 1 18

2931 Gramanandipur 153438731 RAMESH SETHI GHANASHYAM SETHY 40 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.5274 1 19

2932 Gramanandipur 152449349 BASANTI JENA TRILOKYA JENA 59 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.4898 1 20

2933 Gramanandipur 153764753 laxmidhar jena kanhu jena 65 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.4121 1 21

2934 Gramanandipur 152850366 KELUNI DAS RABINDRA DAS 54 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.3967 1 22

2935 Gramanandipur 152344601 SILLA DAS BHARAT 35 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.2808 1 25

2936 Gramanandipur 153276082 BISNU DAS RANKA DAS 54 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.0894 1 26

2937 Gramanandipur 152543053 SASHIREKHA SETHY RAMAKANTA 45 MIRJAPUR SC 0.0742 1 27

2938 Gramanandipur 153821385 narendra samal narayan samal 55 MIRJAPUR SC 0.0207 1 28

2939 Gramanandipur 153575365
PRADEEP KUMAR 

JENA
CHAKRADHAR JENA 30 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1025 1 30

2940 Gramanandipur 152413865 TAPAN DAS BICHITRA 39 MIRJAPUR SC -0.1042 1 31

2941 Gramanandipur 153764701 batakrushna das sriam das 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1154 1 32

2942 Gramanandipur 153245038 RAJENDRA MALLICK SUDARSAN MALLICK 52 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1154 1 33

2943 Gramanandipur 153282056 BIJAY KUMAR DAS GANESH DAS 54 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1154 1 34

2944 Gramanandipur 153752538 banamali sethy ananda sethy 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1154 1 35

2945 Gramanandipur 153135055 SUKDEBSETHI SAUNTI SETHI 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1212 1 36

2946 Gramanandipur 153864583
KHIROD 

MOHAPATRA
BALARAM MOHAPATRA 46 MIRJAPUR SC -0.1743 1 37

2947 Gramanandipur 153567568 SETALATA JENA SHYAM SUNDAR JENA 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.3791 1 38

2948 Gramanandipur 153769550 KAMALINI JENA BRAJAKISHOR JENA 47 BABALPUR SC -0.3791 1 39

2949 Gramanandipur 153283539 BABAJI CHARAN DAS ANAM DAS 47 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.3791 1 40



2950 Gramanandipur 153269829
MANMATH KUMAR 

DAS
BABAJI CHARAN DAS 46 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.3791 1 41

2951 Gramanandipur 152764537 JAYANTI DAS SAGAR 27 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.5458 1 43

2952 Gramanandipur 152863024 MANOJ DAS IBNDRAMANI DAS 32 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.5557 1 44

2953 Gramanandipur 153273725 SUSANTA JENA TRAYLOKYA JENA 41 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.6428 1 45

2954 Gramanandipur 153559054 DURJYADHAN JENA KINA JENA 42 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.6428 1 46

2955 Gramanandipur 153271864 SISIRA JENA NANDA JENA 33 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.6581 1 47

2956 Gramanandipur 153260925 TAPAN JENA PRAMOD JENA 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9065 1 49

2957 Gramanandipur 153279572 PRITIRANJAN DAS DURYADHAN DAS 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9065 1 50

2958 Gramanandipur 153593844 SASHIKANTA DAS BAIDHAR DAS 36 SRIPURA SC -0.9065 1 51

2959 Gramanandipur 153278069 ASHOK SETHI PHAKIR SETHI 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9065 1 52

2960 Gramanandipur 152790167 ARCHANA DAS CHANDRAKANTA DAS 31 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9654 1 53

2961 Gramanandipur 153275919 NARESH JENA ANANATA JENA 25 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9807 1 54

2962 Gramanandipur 152961749 PRAVAT KU DAS NIROD 25 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9807 1 55

2963 Gramanandipur 153276024
DAMBURUDHAR 

JENA
BALARAM JENA 25 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9978 1 56

2964 Gramanandipur 153786528 gayadhar sethi gopal sethy 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.0035 1 57

2965 Gramanandipur 153786529 manjulata sethy surendra sethy 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.0035 1 58

2966 Gramanandipur 152617044 DHANUNJAY DAS KANHEI DAS 27 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.0755 1 61

2967 Gramanandipur 152764403 SWARSNALATA DAS PARAMANANDA DAS 31 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 1 62

2968 Gramanandipur 152495507 KALANDI MALIK DHANESWAR 31 MIRJAPUR SC -1.1702 1 63

2969 Gramanandipur 152596479 BAPI DAS ALEKHA 33 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 1 64



2970 Gramanandipur 153207093 NARAYAN JENA BALARAM JENA 32 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 1 66

2971 Gramanandipur 153279619 ALOK JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 26 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.434 1 67

2972 Gramanandipur 153279916 DEEPAK JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 26 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.434 1 68

2973 Gramanandipur 152962159 ASHOK KU DAS NIROD KU DAS 29 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.434 1 69

2974 Gramanandipur 152732347 SAMIR DAS KANHEI 29 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.434 1 70

2975 Gramanandipur 153575222 NARENDRA JENA DAMBURDHAR JENA 27 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.434 1 71

2976 Gramanandipur 153751301 santosh kumar sethy bhagat srthy 45 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.5309 1 72

2977 Gramanandipur 153271811 DILLIP JENA UMAKANTA JENA 22 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.6977 1 74

2978 Gramanandipur 152351337 ASHOK KU DAS BRUNDABAN 47 MIRJAPUR SC 4.2662 2 75
2979 Gramanandipur 153748787 SASHIKANTA DAS BHAGABATA DAS 45 MIRJAPUR SC 4.2244 2 76
2980 Gramanandipur 152351333 RANJAN DAS PRASAN 34 MIRJAPUR SC 3.0648 2 77
2981 Gramanandipur 152351340 SABITRI DAS PRAFULA 54 MIRJAPUR SC 2.6516 2 78
2982 Gramanandipur 152351330 RATNAKAR DAS BHAGABAT 35 MIRJAPUR SC 2.3826 2 79

2983 Gramanandipur 152483174 KAMINIPRAVA DAS KISHORE 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.8841 2 80

2984 Gramanandipur 153783779 Bilasini Das Samsundar Dad 60 SRIPURA SC 1.7871 2 81

2985 Gramanandipur 152814430 BHIMSEN DAS KESHAB DAS 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.7382 2 82

2986 Gramanandipur 152451665 BASANTA DAS PARSURAM 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.6887 2 83

2987 Gramanandipur 152351332 GITENDRA DASH JADUNATH 51 MIRJAPUR SC 1.661 2 84

2988 Gramanandipur 153150772
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

SAMAL
MANGULI SAMAL 40 MIRJAPUR SC 1.6204 2 85

2989 Gramanandipur 153972408 Basantisethy Naransethy 62 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.5729 2 86

2990 Gramanandipur 152434572 MUSEI SETHY BENU 69 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.564 2 87

2991 Gramanandipur 152597074 BADAL DAS EKADASI DAS 54 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.5581 2 88



2992 Gramanandipur 153732668 kamal lochan mallik kanhei charan mallik 55 BABALPUR SC 1.4721 2 89

2993 Gramanandipur 153214808 SAHADEV JENA MAHESWAR JENA 57 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.4628 2 90

2994 Gramanandipur 153817415 Lata Das Khirod Das 50 MIRJAPUR SC 1.2938 2 91

2995 Gramanandipur 153235974 PRAFULLA MALLICK SIBACHARAN 47 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 1.0207 2 92

2996 Gramanandipur 152451243 DINABANDHU SETHI ANAD SETHI 43 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.9959 2 93

2997 Gramanandipur 152542927 RABINDRA SETHY BABAJI 57 MIRJAPUR SC 0.9678 2 94

2998 Gramanandipur 153397605 NIRANJAN JENA BHARAT JENA 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.9111 2 95

2999 Gramanandipur 153145678 AKSHYA JENA SADHU JENA 42 MIRJAPUR SC 0.7911 2 96

3000 Gramanandipur 153033994 LXMIDHAR JENA SADHU 41 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.757 2 97

3001 Gramanandipur 153782081 Rina samal Sukumar samal 40 MIRJAPUR SC 0.7322 2 98

3002 Gramanandipur 152958205 KARTIK DAS MANGULI DAS 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.7139 2 99

3003 Gramanandipur 153844067 Tulashi Das Natabar Das 40 MIRJAPUR SC 0.5956 2 101
3004 Gramanandipur 153844392 Mataji Das Bishnu Das 60 MIRJAPUR SC 0.5751 2 102
3005 Gramanandipur 153141072 DURYADHAN JENA SULAV JENA 44 BABALPUR SC 0.5185 2 103

3006 Gramanandipur 152989438
BHARAT CHANDRA 

DAS
MANGULI 64 MIRJAPUR SC 0.5145 2 104

3007 Gramanandipur 153140117 UTTARA JENA ABHIRAM JENA 51 BABALPUR SC 0.465 2 105

3008 Gramanandipur 153143291 GUNANIDHI SETHI SAUNTI SETHI 57 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.4386 2 106

3009 Gramanandipur 153791898 Sebati Das Prasan Kumar Das 58 MIRJAPUR SC 0.2508 2 108

3010 Gramanandipur 152391007 RAMAKANTA JENA RADHASYAM 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.2454 2 109

3011 Gramanandipur 153767824 santilata sethy Birakishor sethy 45 MIRJAPUR SC 0.2107 2 110

3012 Gramanandipur 152384688 SIBAPRASAD SETHY PRANAKRUSHNA 28 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC 0.2047 2 111

3013 Gramanandipur 153780748 Minati jena Amina jena 40 MIRJAPUR SC -0.0359 2 113
3014 Gramanandipur 152351351 PRAMILA DAS DASARATH DAS 49 MIRJAPUR SC -0.0382 2 114

3015 Gramanandipur 153185377 MAHENDRA JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1042 2 115

3016 Gramanandipur 152905938 BAIDHAR DAS MONMOHAN DAS 51 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1154 2 116



3017 Gramanandipur 153145587 ARUN KUMAR JENA BAISHNAB JENA 54 MIRJAPUR SC -0.1154 2 117

3018 Gramanandipur 153590783 GITANJALI JENA ADIKANDA JENA 31 SRIPURA SC -0.146 2 118

3019 Gramanandipur 153141129 RABINDRA SETHI SAUNTU SETHI 46 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.1913 2 119

3020 Gramanandipur 153237475 RAJENDRA JENA HARIHAR JENA 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.2331 2 120

3021 Gramanandipur 153282002
GANESH PRASAD 

JENA GASH PRASAD 
JENA

BINOD JENA 30 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.3415 2 121

3022 Gramanandipur 153783661 Rina Das Sanjay Das 35 SRIPURA SC -0.3508 2 122
3023 Gramanandipur 153815326 Pramod Das Krupasindhu Das 47 MIRJAPUR SC -0.3791 2 123
3024 Gramanandipur 153807279 Kalandi mallick Sananda mallick 50 BABALPUR SC -0.3791 2 124

3025 Gramanandipur 153567497 BIJAY KUMAR JENA BAISNAB JENA 50 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.3791 2 125

3026 Gramanandipur 152398082 BHAGIRATHI MALIK MANGULI 50 MIRJAPUR SC -0.3791 2 126

3027 Gramanandipur 153807156 Mamata jena pitambar jena 40 BABALPUR SC -0.3944 2 127
3028 Gramanandipur 153807171 Narendra jens Pradeep jena 30 BABALPUR SC -0.4268 2 129
3029 Gramanandipur 153807269 Kanaka jena Prafulla jena 45 BABALPUR SC -0.6428 2 130
3030 Gramanandipur 153781806 Sanjulata samal Bishnucharana samal 45 MIRJAPUR SC -0.6428 2 131

3031 Gramanandipur 153469127 NIRMALA SETHY PAGAL SETHY 43 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.6428 2 132

3032 Gramanandipur 152773802 NIRANJAN SETHY NITYANANDA 44 MIRJAPUR SC -0.6428 2 133

3033 Gramanandipur 152855506 KHAGESWAR JENA NANDAKISHORE JENA 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.6428 2 134

3034 Gramanandipur 153589078 PRATAP DAS RAMACHANDRA DAS 22 SRIPURA SC -0.6735 2 135
3035 Gramanandipur 153956970 Sarathi Das Satyaban Das 35 MIRJAPUR SC -0.863 2 136

3036 Gramanandipur 153420663 MAMATA JENA BYANJAN JENA 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9065 2 138

3037 Gramanandipur 152321549 KABITA SETHY ASHOK SETHY 34 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -0.9654 2 139

3038 Gramanandipur 152462278 MADAN das MAHENDRA 34 MIRJAPUR SC -0.9654 2 140

3039 Gramanandipur 152748374
BRAHAMANANDA 

DAS
UDAKAR 24 MIRJAPUR SC -0.9978 2 141

3040 Gramanandipur 153843413 Gouranga Das Alkeh Das 35 MIRJAPUR SC -1.1702 2 143

3041 Gramanandipur 153883048 Paresh Das Dasarath Das 35 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 2 144



3042 Gramanandipur 152549998 DEBENDRA MALIK KARUNAKAR 34 MIRJAPUR SC -1.1702 2 145

3043 Gramanandipur 153558983 MADHUSUDAN JENA ANAD CHNDER JENA 35 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 2 146

3044 Gramanandipur 153732670 PARESH MALLICK anukula mallick 33 BABALPUR SC -1.1702 2 147

3045 Gramanandipur 153791600 Sekhar Das Madan Das 32 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.1702 2 148

3046 Gramanandipur 153807286 Santosh mallick Baishnab mallick 35 BABALPUR SC -1.1702 2 149
3047 Gramanandipur 153598739 PRAVAKAR DAS JADUMANI DAS 32 SRIPURA SC -1.1702 2 150
3048 Gramanandipur 153816075 Janaki Das Nalamani Das 30 MIRJAPUR SC -1.2292 2 152

3049 Gramanandipur 152462412
HAREKRUSHAN 

MALIK
SATRUGHNA 30 MIRJAPUR SC -1.2632 2 153

3050 Gramanandipur 153783920 Janaki Das Basanta Das 29 SRIPURA SC -1.434 2 154
3051 Gramanandipur 153786159 Manasi jena Radhasyam jena 30 SRIPURA SC -1.434 2 155

3052 Gramanandipur 153436988 TULU RANJAN JENA POKI BEWA 20 GRAMA NANDI PUR SC -1.7907 2 158

3053 Gramanandipur 152649489
BIJAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA
MURALI BEHERA 33 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.88 0 2

3054 Gramanandipur 153821281 surendra parida mashushudhan parida 65 MIRJAPUR Other 2.0508 1 3
3055 Gramanandipur 153766260 BELARANI PATI BHARATA PATI 60 SRIPURA Other 1.5823 1 8

3056 Gramanandipur 153866211 ASHALATA SENAPATI MURALI SENAPATI 60 MIRJAPUR Other 1.5823 1 9

3057 Gramanandipur 153821287 nihar kumar parida jaganath parida 55 MIRJAPUR Other 1.5233 1 10

3058 Gramanandipur 153282155 BARUNI SAHOO BAIRAGI SAHOO 50 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.3279 1 12

3059 Gramanandipur 153896552 DIPTIMAYEE ROUT DHANESWAR ROUT 50 MIRJAPUR Other 1.1231 1 14

3060 Gramanandipur 153267829 SUDAM BEHERA BRUDABAN BEHERA 42 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.0642 1 15

3061 Gramanandipur 153445994 RAJESH KUMAR DAS JUDHISTIRA DAS 45 SRIPURA Other 1.0642 1 16

3062 Gramanandipur 152348636 BASANTI SAHU BHAGIRATI SAHU 45 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.9794 1 18

3063 Gramanandipur 153868537 RAJANI MOHAPATRA
LOKANATHA 
MOHAPATRA

75 MIRJAPUR Other 0.9395 1 20

3064 Gramanandipur 153888173 anusaya panda braja kishor panda 55 MIRJAPUR Other 0.7893 1 23

3065 Gramanandipur 153285816
KSHIROD KUMAR 

SAHOO
GOPAL CHARAN SAHOO 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.7475 1 25

3066 Gramanandipur 153743305 madhabi lata das hrudanda das 68 BABALPUR Other 0.7265 1 28



3067 Gramanandipur 153283594
SUBASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
LOKANATH SAHOO 51 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.704 1 29

3068 Gramanandipur 153484484 SATYAPRIYA BAL TOULI BAL 45 MIRJAPUR Other 0.6887 1 30

3069 Gramanandipur 153736002 SABITRI NAYAK JNARDANA NAYAK 70 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6758 1 31

3070 Gramanandipur 153283641 DIGAMBER SAHOO DUKHIRAM SAHOO 70 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6758 1 32

3071 Gramanandipur 153601662 PRATIMA DAS KSHIROD DAS 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6699 1 33

3072 Gramanandipur 153212718 BIKASH DAS SAROJ KANTA DAS 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6298 1 35

3073 Gramanandipur 152789120 SHARAT BEHERA HAGURI BEHERA 52 BABALPUR Other 0.6016 1 36

3074 Gramanandipur 153864116
URMILA 

MOHAPATRA
ARUNA MOHAPATRA 52 MIRJAPUR Other 0.5845 1 37

3075 Gramanandipur 153212625 SATRUGHNA DAS JUGAL DAS 50 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.5598 1 39

3076 Gramanandipur 153821388 puspa samal surendra samal 55 MIRJAPUR Other 0.5498 1 40

3077 Gramanandipur 153595548 ASHOK KUMAR DAS LOKANATH DAS 47 SRIPURA Other 0.5091 1 42

3078 Gramanandipur 153135176
SURESH KUMAR 

BEERA
NATABAR BEHERA 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.4933 1 43

3079 Gramanandipur 153278141
KAMALAKANTA 

SAHOO
UPENDRA SAHOO 33 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.4685 1 45

3080 Gramanandipur 153597210 RAJESH KUMAR PATI SANYASI PATI 35 SRIPURA Other 0.4349 1 46

3081 Gramanandipur 153864836
BINAPANI 

MOHAPATRA
DOLAGOBINDA 

MOHAPATRA
47 MIRJAPUR Other 0.4232 1 47

3082 Gramanandipur 153956468 RAJANI SAHOO SURENDRA SAHOO 40 MIRJAPUR Other 0.3226 1 53

3083 Gramanandipur 153864091
KANAKALATA 
MOHAPATRA

MANAGOBINDA 
MOHAPATRA

48 MIRJAPUR Other 0.2525 1 55

3084 Gramanandipur 153821266 nabajyoti rout pranakrushna rout 55 MIRJAPUR Other 0.1914 1 57

3085 Gramanandipur 153148324
MADHABA 

CHANDRA DEBATA
SURENDRANATH DEBATA 38 MIRJAPUR Other 0.1518 1 58

3086 Gramanandipur 153751288
harish chandara 

dash
gouranga das 56 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.1484 1 60

3087 Gramanandipur 153593925 AMITA PATI PRADEEP KUMAR PATI 38 SRIPURA Other 0.1177 1 63



3088 Gramanandipur 153794438 BIDULATA SAHOO CHANDANA SAHOO 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.0135 1 65

3089 Gramanandipur 153138827
BIJAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO
UPENDRA SAHOO 25 BABALPUR Other 0.0093 1 66

3090 Gramanandipur 153821264 laxmi priya nayak girija sankar nayak 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.0135 1 68

3091 Gramanandipur 153560533
GOURISANKAR 

NAYAK
PURANDHAR NAYAK 48 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.0718 1 69

3092 Gramanandipur 153208909 BABITA DAS NARESH DAS 53 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.1154 1 70

3093 Gramanandipur 153896521 KABITA SAMAL BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.1154 1 71
3094 Gramanandipur 153793172 sarajoni sahoo akhaya kumar sahoo 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.1154 1 73

3095 Gramanandipur 153813501 manoj das sidheswar daa 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.1154 1 75

3096 Gramanandipur 153813504 rajendra das udayanath das 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.1154 1 76

3097 Gramanandipur 153888220 bhinhasini debata bholanath debata 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.1841 1 79
3098 Gramanandipur 153813538 nishikanta sahoo nityananda sahoo 55 BABALPUR Other -0.1841 1 80

3099 Gramanandipur 153888165 bidurani mohapatra ramakanta mohapatra 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.2695 1 83

3100 Gramanandipur 153523990 ANJALI PATI SANJAY KUMAR PATI 31 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.282 1 84

3101 Gramanandipur 153793174 sasmita parida kishor chandra parida 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.2865 1 85

3102 Gramanandipur 153208844 MANJULATA DAS PARESH CHANDRA DAS 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.292 1 86

3103 Gramanandipur 153821296 tilotamma parida madan parida 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.3207 1 88

3104 Gramanandipur 153864828
ANNAPURNA 
MOHAPATRA

SUDARSANA 
MOHAPATRA

50 MIRJAPUR Other -0.3791 1 89

3105 Gramanandipur 153764725 sukanti mishra baikuntha nath mishra 46 BABALPUR Other -0.3791 1 90

3106 Gramanandipur 153438852
PRAVAT CHANDRA 

DAS
PITAMBAR DAS 48 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.3791 1 91

3107 Gramanandipur 152677550
MURALI DHARA 

DEBATA
SRIDHAR 47 MIRJAPUR Other -0.3791 1 93

3108 Gramanandipur 153896532 RACHANA KHUNTIA
PRABHAS KUMAR 

KHUNTIA
33 MIRJAPUR Other -0.385 1 94

3109 Gramanandipur 153271697 MAHENDRA SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 40 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.3944 1 95

3110 Gramanandipur 153910304
Dhirendra kumar 

biswal
Dhirendra kumar biswal 45 MIRJAPUR Other -0.4043 1 96



3111 Gramanandipur 153786543 indranii mishra deba kumar 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.4402 1 97

3112 Gramanandipur 153734756 biswajit mohapatra shashi bhusan mohapatra 34 MIRJAPUR Other -0.4703 1 98

3113 Gramanandipur 153751303 purnamasi nayak chitaranjan nayak 65 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.476 1 99

3114 Gramanandipur 153888216
Ramesh chandra 

debata
radheshyam debata 65 MIRJAPUR Other -0.476 1 102

3115 Gramanandipur 153941316 santosh sahoo hari chandra sahoo 55 BABALPUR Other -0.4914 1 103

3116 Gramanandipur 153786533 srikanta sathpathy barada sathpathu 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.4914 1 104

3117 Gramanandipur 153285874 JAGAN DAS MADHU DAS 29 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.5293 1 105

3118 Gramanandipur 153813544 rabindra nath jena dhuraba charan jena 55 BABALPUR Other -0.5938 1 107

3119 Gramanandipur 153813520 rajani jena kusia jena 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.628 1 109

3120 Gramanandipur 153066690 MANASI DASH MANORANJAN DASH 45 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.6428 1 110

3121 Gramanandipur 153869417
SHANTILATA 
MOHAPATRA

UDAKARA MOHAPATRA 41 MIRJAPUR Other -0.6428 1 112

3122 Gramanandipur 153954463 RAMA SAHOO BIJAYA SAHOO 45 MIRJAPUR Other -0.6428 1 113

3123 Gramanandipur 152683875 RADHARANI OJHA RABINARAYAN OJHA 41 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.6428 1 114

3124 Gramanandipur 153793176 rajendra jena kailash jena 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.6451 1 115

3125 Gramanandipur 153956482 LIZA SAHOO RAJENDRA SAHOO 35 MIRJAPUR Other -0.6581 1 116

3126 Gramanandipur 153807699 bijaya rani panigrahi udaya sankar panigrahi 45 BABALPUR Other -0.6774 1 117

3127 Gramanandipur 153888203 siba mallik madhu mallik 55 MIRJAPUR Other -0.6963 1 118

3128 Gramanandipur 153282093
SURYAKANTA 

MOHANTY
golekha MOHANTY 36 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.7017 1 119

3129 Gramanandipur 152829998
SURYANARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA
SATYABAN MOHAPATRA 37 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.7358 1 121

3130 Gramanandipur 153786532 sanjukta dash biswambar das 56 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.7397 1 122

3131 Gramanandipur 153444412 SANTOSH KU DAS BRAJA KISHORE DAS 32 SRIPURA Other -0.7605 1 123

3132 Gramanandipur 153764735 soudamini mohanty srikanta mohanty 40 BABALPUR Other -0.8041 1 124



3133 Gramanandipur 153786530 bishnu ch sethy rajendra 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9011 1 125

3134 Gramanandipur 153766267 BHAGIRATHI PANDA JAGABANDHU PANDA 40 BABALPUR Other -0.9065 1 128

3135 Gramanandipur 153135125
MANOJ KUMAR 

BEHERA
NATABAR BEHERA 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9065 1 130

3136 Gramanandipur 153888198 ajaya mallik niranjan mallik 55 MIRJAPUR Other -1.0035 1 133
3137 Gramanandipur 153921643 nihirika sethy ananata sethy 55 MIRJAPUR Other -1.0035 1 135
3138 Gramanandipur 153807695 rasmita mohanty sukanta mohanty 55 BABALPUR Other -1.0035 1 138

3139 Gramanandipur 153752536 bikash kumar sahoo bijaya kumar sahoo 35 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.0165 1 139

3140 Gramanandipur 152479244
MANASH KUMAR 

OHJHA
SURENDRA 26 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.0414 1 140

3141 Gramanandipur 153866075
RASHMITA 
SENAPATI

PRASANNA SENAPATI 32 MIRJAPUR Other -1.1702 1 142

3142 Gramanandipur 153864107 SMURTISALANI JENA
GNYANARANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
34 MIRJAPUR Other -1.1702 1 143

3143 Gramanandipur 153597279 PRASANTA BEHERA BRAJAKISHORE BEHERA 34 SRIPURA Other -1.1702 1 145

3144 Gramanandipur 153766257
SUBAS CHANDRA 

PATI
BHARAT PATI 35 SRIPURA Other -1.1702 1 146

3145 Gramanandipur 153921656
swarna manjari 

mohanty
sruti kanta mohanty 45 BABALPUR Other -1.3261 1 147

3146 Gramanandipur 152638371 SUSANTA SENAPATI SUDAN SENAPATI 30 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.434 1 148

3147 Gramanandipur 153888153
laxmi priya 
mohapatra

sumanta mohapatra 45 MIRJAPUR Other -1.5309 1 149

3148 Gramanandipur 153764705 nihar ranjan das duryodhan das 35 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -2.0583 1 150

3149 Gramanandipur 153888178 ajaya sethi parikhita sethy 29 MIRJAPUR Other -2.3221 1 151

3150 Gramanandipur 153034038
BAIDYANARAYAN 

KHUNTIA
SUKADEV 54 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 2.1043 2 152

3151 Gramanandipur 153489107
SHARDHANJALI 

BEHERA
NATABAR BEHERA 49 MIRJAPUR Other 2.0454 2 153

3152 Gramanandipur 152519371
ASHIS KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

SURENDRA 42 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.8158 2 154

3153 Gramanandipur 153734753
sashi bhusan 

mohapatra
dina bandhu Mohapatra 65 MIRJAPUR Other 1.7948 2 155



3154 Gramanandipur 153484660 SUKANTA SAMAL KARUNAKAR SAMAL 37 MIRJAPUR Other 1.6545 2 156

3155 Gramanandipur 153786535 anil ku sathapathy kamadeb sathpathy 55 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.5233 2 157

3156 Gramanandipur 152624708 GOPINATH PANDA RADHASYAM PANDA 61 BABALPUR Other 1.3003 2 158

3157 Gramanandipur 152830386 ARATI NAYAK maheswar NAYAK 51 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.2678 2 159

3158 Gramanandipur 152476433
ANNASUYA 

MAHAPATRA
BINAYAK SAMAL 43 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.2525 2 160

3159 Gramanandipur 152855781 RADHAKANTA OJHA K 79 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 1.2032 2 161

3160 Gramanandipur 153817823 Annapurna Behera Anirudha Behera 54 SRIPURA Other 0.9259 2 163

3161 Gramanandipur 153943520 Hounds Sahu Banamali Sahu 60 BABALPUR Other 0.8824 2 164

3162 Gramanandipur 153780444 Hrushikesha behuria Pachanana Behuria 55 MIRJAPUR Other 0.704 2 167

3163 Gramanandipur 152576656
SANTOSH KU 

MOHANTY
LAXMINARAYAN 

MOHANTY
36 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6469 2 168

3164 Gramanandipur 153033936
PRASANTA KUMAR 

OJHA
SIBA OJHA 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.6298 2 169

3165 Gramanandipur 153942273 Ramamani Sahu Gajendra Sahu 54 BABALPUR Other 0.6016 2 170

3166 Gramanandipur 153237535
ANANDA BARDHAN 

DAS
GUNANIDHI DAS 58 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.5581 2 171

3167 Gramanandipur 153558902
BISHNU NARAYAN 

PATI
CHANDRAHAS PATI 53 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.4479 2 172

3168 Gramanandipur 152949749 SACHITANANDA DAS NRUSHINGHA 61 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.4121 2 174

3169 Gramanandipur 152848902 SABITRI NAYAK KRUSHNA 71 MIRJAPUR Other 0.3415 2 175

3170 Gramanandipur 152671091
SUDHIRA KU 

BEHERA
JAGABANDHU 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.2201 2 176

3171 Gramanandipur 153842945 Jayanti sahoo Rankanidhi Behera 50 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.1672 2 177

3172 Gramanandipur 153848221 Janaki nayak Manoranjan nayak 60 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.1484 2 178

3173 Gramanandipur 152692678 SANTILATA DEBATA SUBAS 56 MIRJAPUR Other 0.1484 2 179

3174 Gramanandipur 153143155 RANGADHAR BARIK DUKHISHYAM BARIK 59 BABALPUR Other 0.1484 2 180



3175 Gramanandipur 153583124 BAIDYANATHA DAS RAMACHANDRA DAS 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other 0.0989 2 182

3176 Gramanandipur 153142845 SABITA RANI DAS JYOTI RANJAN DAS 31 BABALPUR Other 0.0588 2 183

3177 Gramanandipur 152391116
RAJESH KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
SURENDRA 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.2066 2 188

3178 Gramanandipur 152638468
SURYANARAYAN 

BEHURIA
PRAFULLA BEHURIA 31 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.2826 2 189

3179 Gramanandipur 152974952
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DEBATA
RAGHUNATH 41 MIRJAPUR Other -0.3355 2 191

3180 Gramanandipur 152683937 KANHEI MUDULI NANDA MUDULI 49 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.3791 2 192

3181 Gramanandipur 153944618 Santosh Like Das Bansidhara Das 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.438 2 193

3182 Gramanandipur 153843076 Nirupama mishra Nirajan Mishra 45 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.455 2 194

3183 Gramanandipur 153208774 SRIPARISUNDAR DAS NIRANJAN DAS 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.4627 2 195

3184 Gramanandipur 153259035
DEBAKANTA 

MOHANTY
JADUNATHA MOHANTY 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.6428 2 197

3185 Gramanandipur 153143115 SHRIDHAR BARIK DUKHISHYANM BARIK 43 BABALPUR Other -0.6428 2 198
3186 Gramanandipur 153783291 Sangita Behera Digambar Behera 34 MIRJAPUR Other -0.7776 2 199

3187 Gramanandipur 153560467
JYOTIREKHA 
MOHAPATRA

GIRIDHARI KHATUA 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9065 2 200

3188 Gramanandipur 153785850
Bishnupriya 

mohanty
Lalbihari mohanty 36 SRIPURA Other -0.9065 2 201

3189 Gramanandipur 152830097
CHANDAN KUMAR 

MOHAPARTRA
BRUDABAN MOHAPATRA 38 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9065 2 204

3190 Gramanandipur 153881963 Bimanbhusan Das Harischandra Das 39 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9065 2 205

3191 Gramanandipur 153597351
SURATHA KUMAR 

PATI
KRUTIBASH PATI 40 SRIPURA Other -0.9065 2 206

3192 Gramanandipur 153207011 KULAMANI BAI SRIDHAR BAI 33 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -0.9312 2 207

3193 Gramanandipur 153241503
KAILASH CHANDRA 

DAS
JAGABANDHU DAS 32 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.1702 2 208

3194 Gramanandipur 153971474 Basantapati Laxmidharapati 50 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.2672 2 209



3195 Gramanandipur 153024008 DHIRENDRA BEHERA JAGABANDHU 44 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.5309 2 210

3196 Gramanandipur 152482237
MRUTUYNJAY 

MOHANTY
BIBEKANANDA MOHANTY 21 GRAMA NANDI PUR Other -1.6977 2 211

3197 Izapur 153555559 BINAPANI JENA PABAN JENA 57 IZAPUR SC 1.6608 1 1

3198 Izapur 153422299
PURNA CHANDRA 

JENA
HADIBANDHU JENA 54

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

SC 1.229 1 2

3199 Izapur 153962606 dura dei indramani sethi 72
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC 0.8953 1 4

3200 Izapur 153422398 JAGANNATH TARAI EKADASHI TARAI 47
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC 0.7236 1 5

3201 Izapur 153424451
SHANKARSHAN 

SETHI
JUDHISTIRA SETHI 54

MANSADABINDHA -- 
 II

SC 0.7138 1 6

3202 Izapur 153422368 HARIHAR JENA HRUSHIKESH JENA 49
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC 0.6868 1 7

3203 Izapur 153424422 SARASWATI DEI GOPA SETHI 69
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC 0.6843 1 8

3204 Izapur 153424453 SITAKANTA MAJHI BAI MAJHI 52
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC 0.0514 1 9

3205 Izapur 153869100 Meghi jena lawman Jena 48 IZAPUR SC -0.1596 1 10
3206 Izapur 153555567 MANORAMA JENA AKSHAY JENA 46 IZAPUR SC -0.1596 1 12
3207 Izapur 153555609 BAULA JENA UMAKANTA JENA 47 IZAPUR SC -0.1596 1 13

3208 Izapur 153422327 NIRANJAN JENA BISWANATH JENA 49
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.1596 1 14

3209 Izapur 153555554 PINKI JENA KHIROD KUMAR JENA 35 IZAPUR SC -0.7925 1 15

3210 Izapur 153796851 jiten Kumar majhi biswanath majhi 31
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC -0.7925 1 16

3211 Izapur 153789746 assails jena sanatan Jena 35 IZAPUR SC -0.7925 1 17

3212 Izapur 153964171 laxmipriya jena ganesh Chandra jena 27
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -1.0035 1 19

3213 Izapur 153422326 SWAPNARANI JENA SISHIR KUMAR JENA 28
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -1.0035 1 20

3214 Izapur 153888466 manas malik Ramachandra malik 29 MANSADA SC -1.0035 1 22

3215 Izapur 153810896 ganesh jena Sarat jena 30
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -1.0035 1 23

3216 Izapur 153550203 SULOCHANA MALIK DON MALIK 23 MANSADA SC -1.2145 1 24

3217 Izapur 153338874 DEVA MALIK DHANI MALIK 69 MANSADA SC 2.518 2 25



3218 Izapur 153917209 jamuna jena bhaskar jena 45 IZAPUR SC 0.9542 2 26

3219 Izapur 153422335 SHYAM JENA SHAMBHUNATH JENA 69
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC 0.6843 2 27

3220 Izapur 152547729 SEBATI JENA KALANDI JENA 65 IZAPUR SC 0.4733 2 28

3221 Izapur 152851622 KAMINI JENA RABINDRA JENA 49
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC 0.4292 2 29

3222 Izapur 153542026 BIJAYA KU JENA KALANDI JENA 34 IZAPUR SC 0.0907 2 32
3223 Izapur 152486121 NATABARA JENA JULI JENA 55 IZAPUR SC 0.0514 2 33

3224 Izapur 153424439 GURUCHARAN SETHI JUDHISTIRA SETHI 36
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
SC -0.14 2 34

3225 Izapur 153329154 LILI MALIK BAPI MALIK 30 MANSADA SC -0.1571 2 35

3226 Izapur 153329200 SWARNALATA DAS KRUSNA CHANDRA DAS 49 MANSADA SC -0.1596 2 36

3227 Izapur 152975520 RAMAKANTA JENA RATHA JENA 47
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.1596 2 37

3228 Izapur 153389315 PRAMILA SADANGI AKSHYA KUMAR SADANGI 47
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.1596 2 38

3229 Izapur 153847545 Bini jena udayanath Jena 48
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.1596 2 39

3230 Izapur 153329136 RINA MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 41 MANSADA SC -0.3706 2 40
3231 Izapur 152522181 RANJITA JENA GAYADHARA JENA 45 IZAPUR SC -0.3706 2 41
3232 Izapur 153378229 NIRANJAN JENA NARAYAN JENA 42 MANSADA SC -0.3706 2 42
3233 Izapur 153537587 DALI JAN NILAMANI JENA 38 IZAPUR SC -0.4344 2 43

3234 Izapur 153542959 MAMATA JENA SURENDRA JENA 37
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.5816 2 44

3235 Izapur 152342594 MATANA JENA RAMA CHANDRA JENA 39
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.5816 2 45

3236 Izapur 153550177
SHUBHAPRIYA 

MAJHI
ALEKHA MAJHI 39

MANSADABINDHA -- 
 II

SC -0.5816 2 46

3237 Izapur 153316940
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA
SANATANA JENA 36 MANSADA SC -0.5816 2 47

3238 Izapur 153317034 NIROD JENA GAGAN JENA 36 MANSADA SC -0.5816 2 48
3239 Izapur 153136691 ASHOK MALLIK BENUDHARA MALLIK 38 IZAPUR SC -0.5816 2 49

3240 Izapur 153542967 NARENDRA JENA LAXMIDHARA JENA 36
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.5816 2 50

3241 Izapur 153539480 SURYAMANI JENA GOBINDA JENA 38 IZAPUR SC -0.5816 2 51

3242 Izapur 153136670 LILU JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 37
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.5816 2 52



3243 Izapur 153329209 JHUNARANI DAS SAMBHUNATH DAS 35 MANSADA SC -0.7925 2 53

3244 Izapur 152805234 BINI JENA BHABAGRAHI JENA 35
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.7925 2 54

3245 Izapur 152577067 GOPABANDHU JENA NANDAKISHORE JENA 31
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.7925 2 55

3246 Izapur 153330838 SANATANA MALIK SATYANANDA MALIK 31 MANSADA SC -0.7925 2 56

3247 Izapur 153543155
SANTOSH KUMAR 

JENA
RADHASHYAMA JENA 35

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

SC -0.7925 2 57

3248 Izapur 153548969 KALANDI JENA RAMAKANTA JENA 32
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -0.7925 2 58

3249 Izapur 153542980 SURENDRA MALLICK BANAMALI MALLICK 31 IZAPUR SC -0.7925 2 59

3250 Izapur 153542952 ARUNA MALLICK BABULI MALLICK 29
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
SC -1.0035 2 61

3251 Izapur 153901608 Tikina prusty satrughana prusty 41
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.6534 1 2

3252 Izapur 153422360
ADITYA NARAYAN 

PANIGRAHI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANIGRAHI
56

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 1.0719 1 3

3253 Izapur 153844580 karunakar prusty Anata prusty 48
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.5028 1 4

3254 Izapur 153330894 ABHIRAM PARIDA
BAISHNAB CHARAN 

PARIDA
60 MANSADA Other 0.2624 1 5

3255 Izapur 152581358
KESAB CHANDRA 

SAHU
RAGHUNATHA SAHU 40

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 0.0808 1 6

3256 Izapur 153331008 RAHIMA BIWI SK AZIBUL 49 IZAPUR Other -0.1596 1 7

3257 Izapur 153550136 BHAGYABATI SAMAL BINAY SAMAL 49 MANSADA Other -0.1596 1 8

3258 Izapur 153903038 kamalini sahu bharatchandra sahu 50
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.1596 1 9

3259 Izapur 153422321 KANCHAN SAHU LAXMIDHAR SAHU 49
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.1596 1 11

3260 Izapur 153330986 SK BABAR SK GOLAM 48 IZAPUR Other -0.1596 1 12

3261 Izapur 152713777
PRAHALLADA 

MAHALLICK
DURYADHANA AHALLICK 42

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other -0.3706 1 13

3262 Izapur 153859916
hemanta Kumar 

parida
duryodhan parida 42 MANSADA Other -0.3706 1 14

3263 Izapur 153845237 jhunarani sahu Bansidhara sahu 40
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.5816 1 15



3264 Izapur 153848611 Mira sahu kesaba ch sahu 40
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.5816 1 16

3265 Izapur 153848932 sashikanta sahu Narana sahu 38
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.5816 1 17

3266 Izapur 153800244 raseda bibi nabab Khan 39 IZAPUR Other -0.5816 1 18

3267 Izapur 153855745 pravati sarangi Prafulla rath 34
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.7925 1 19

3268 Izapur 153795227 satyaranjan rout Nirakara rout 34
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
Other -0.7925 1 21

3269 Izapur 153774626 narendra sarangi akhaya kumar sarangi 32
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.7925 1 22

3270 Izapur 153801386 akhaji prusty sambhunath prusty 32
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.7925 1 23

3271 Izapur 153424474 SABITRI SAHANI SATYAMONYU SAHANI 29
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
Other -1.0035 1 25

3272 Izapur 153422342 BIJAYA KUMAR JENA SHYAMSUNDAR JENA 29
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -1.0035 1 26

3273 Izapur 153844105 Deepak Kumar sahu Upendra Kumar sahu 30
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -1.0035 1 27

3274 Izapur 153345623 SAZIDA BIBI CHANDBABU KHAN 24 IZAPUR Other -1.2145 1 28
3275 Izapur 153330997 SAMISUN NESA MIRZA GORABABU 25 IZAPUR Other -1.2145 1 29

3276 Izapur 153026603 SATYABRATA SAHU LATE NRUSINGHA SAHU 45
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 3.2968 2 31

3277 Izapur 152472679 SK SALIM SK ABDUL HANIF 45 IZAPUR Other 3.2295 2 32

3278 Izapur 153958870 Ramesh Chandra das Rasananda das 46
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 3.1525 2 33

3279 Izapur 153329190 BASANTILATA BARIK DURYODHAN BARIK 53 MANSADA Other 3.069 2 34

3280 Izapur 152405912 GIRIDHARI PARIDA RAMA CHANDRA 55 IZAPUR Other 2.7378 2 35

3281 Izapur 152979178
HAREKRUSHNA 

SAHU
BAIRAGI SAHU 69

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 2.518 2 36

3282 Izapur 152869173
SUMALATA 
MAHALICK

KALANDI MAHALICK 57
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 2.096 2 38

3283 Izapur 153537611 SHAIKH SAMSUDDIN SHAIKHA SARFUDDIN 57 IZAPUR Other 2.096 2 39

3284 Izapur 153422345 BHIMASEN NAYAK BAISHANB NAYAK 81
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.9796 2 41



3285 Izapur 152673490 SAROJINI JENA UGRASENA ROUT 53
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.8851 2 42

3286 Izapur 152574602 GOURANGA SAMAL KRUSHNA CH SAMAL 49
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.6741 2 43

3287 Izapur 153422338 MURALIDHAR SAHU KALANDI SAHU 74
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.6313 2 44

3288 Izapur 152958153 FURKAN KHAN DAYAN KHAN 41 IZAPUR Other 1.4631 2 45

3289 Izapur 153424432
AKSHYA KUMAR 

SWAIN
SADANANDA SWAIN 31

MANSADABINDHA -- 
 II

Other 1.4155 2 46

3290 Izapur 153859934 kasinath sarangi harekrushna sarangi 65
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.3566 2 47

3291 Izapur 152975937 PRAKASH RAY JUGALKISHORE RAY 37 IZAPUR Other 1.2521 2 49

3292 Izapur 152649632 NAMITARANI SAHU SRIDHARA SAHU 37
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 1.2521 2 52

3293 Izapur 153539423 SK WASHIM AKTAR SEK KASIM 29 IZAPUR Other 1.2045 2 53

3294 Izapur 153550105 APHSANA BIWI MOJIBUR REHMAN 79 IZAPUR Other 1.1063 2 54

3295 Izapur 153844918 udaynath sahu jujesthi sahu 60
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.9247 2 55

3296 Izapur 153422365
NANDA KISHOR 

PRUSTY
ARJUN PRUSTY 64

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 0.9149 2 56

3297 Izapur 152775180 RAJANI SAHU PRAVAKARA SAHU 74
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.8953 2 57

3298 Izapur 152978876 LAXMIPRIYA SAHU JAGANATHA SAHU 74
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.8953 2 58

3299 Izapur 152713594 BULI SAHU PARAMANANDA SAHU 69
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.6843 2 61

3300 Izapur 153788555 Sarat kabi anama kabi 70 MANSADA Other 0.6843 2 62
3301 Izapur 153548902 ROBEDA BIBI SK TAPHIJUL 64 IZAPUR Other 0.4733 2 64

3302 Izapur 152649545 NAROTTAM SAHU KESAB SAHU 64
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.4733 2 65

3303 Izapur 152846447 HEMALATA SAHOO SRIDHARA SAHOO 65
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.4733 2 66

3304 Izapur 153330807 UMAKANT JENA GOLAK CHANDRA JENA 64 MANSADA Other 0.4733 2 67

3305 Izapur 152623488
MANOJ KUMAR 

JENA
HAREKRUSHNA JENA 34

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 0.3851 2 68

3306 Izapur 152775222 TULASI MAHALLICK ANAM SWAIN 60
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.2624 2 69



3307 Izapur 153769678 shantilata parida sridhara parida 56 IZAPUR Other 0.2624 2 71
3308 Izapur 153351605 MANJULATA DAS GAYADHARA DAS 59 MANSADA Other 0.2624 2 72

3309 Izapur 152623201
NARENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU
KANDURI CH SAHU 57

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other 0.2624 2 74

3310 Izapur 153543029 JAGANATHA PUHAN GOPAL CH PUHAN 46
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
Other 0.2452 2 75

3311 Izapur 153330827 RANGALATA SAHU KARTIK KUMAR SAHU 53 MANSADA Other 0.0514 2 76

3312 Izapur 153422353
HEMANTA 
PANIGRAHI

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

52
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other 0.0514 2 77

3313 Izapur 152384201 SUJATA DAS ACHUTANANDA DAS 47
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.1596 2 78

3314 Izapur 153339343 JINETUN NESA BIBI SK NABIRUDDIN 46 IZAPUR Other -0.1596 2 79

3315 Izapur 153545139 SIBAPRASAD SAHOO KALANDI CH SAHOO 46
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.1596 2 80

3316 Izapur 153550167
BIJAY KUMAR 

SAHANI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHANI
48

MANSADABINDHA -- 
 II

Other -0.1596 2 82

3317 Izapur 153550145 GURUCHARAN SAHU BABAJI CHARAN SAHU 49 MANSADA Other -0.1596 2 83

3318 Izapur 153537701 RASMITA ROUT SUSANTA ROUT 43 MANSADA Other -0.3706 2 85
3319 Izapur 152541062 ARATI RAY MIHIR MOHAN RAY 45 IZAPUR Other -0.3706 2 86

3320 Izapur 152975635
JOUSHNARANI 

MAHALIK
BIKALA CH DAS 43

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other -0.3706 2 89

3321 Izapur 153902624 tilotama sahu bipinbihari sahu 45
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.3706 2 90

3322 Izapur 153330927
SAMBHUNATH 

BEHERA
JULI BEHERA 41 MANSADA Other -0.3706 2 92

3323 Izapur 152405878 ASHOK PARIDA RANKANIDHI 43 IZAPUR Other -0.3706 2 93
3324 Izapur 153550108 ROBA BIBI SK AZGAR 44 IZAPUR Other -0.3706 2 94

3325 Izapur 153387455
ARJUN CHARANA 

KHATUA
BISWANATHA 41 IZAPUR Other -0.3706 2 96

3326 Izapur 153424460
DWARIKANATH 

TRIPATHY
SUKADEBA TRIPATHY 43

MANSADABINDHA -- 
 II

Other -0.3706 2 97

3327 Izapur 153823967 Nirakara sahu binod sahu 34
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.3877 2 98

3328 Izapur 153830087 kabita das bhagirati das 40 MANSADA Other -0.5816 2 99

3329 Izapur 153422308 GAYATRI SAHU SRIKANTA SAHU 36
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.5816 2 102



3330 Izapur 153353582
JAGANNATHA 
KHANDUALA

PITAMBARA KHANDUALA 37
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.5816 2 104

3331 Izapur 153543103
AKSHYA KUMAR 

KHANDUALA
GURU CH KHANDUALA 40 MANSADA Other -0.5816 2 106

3332 Izapur 152975986
SANTOSH KUMAR 

SAHOO
NRUSINGHA CH Sahoo 40 IZAPUR Other -0.5816 2 108

3333 Izapur 152930686
RABINDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
39

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other -0.5816 2 109

3334 Izapur 152860340
SAROJ KUAMAR 

SAHU
NARENDRA KU SAHU 37

MANSADABINDHA-- 
I

Other -0.5816 2 111

3335 Izapur 152338648 DROUPADI SAHU KALANDI SAHU 31
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.7925 2 112

3336 Izapur 153539441
KHURSIDA 
KHATOON

ABDUL WASID 35 IZAPUR Other -0.7925 2 113

3337 Izapur 153548950 GOLABUN BIBI KANU KHAN 34 IZAPUR Other -0.7925 2 114

3338 Izapur 153550175 SANJULATA SAHANI DEBA SASMAL 31
MANSADABINDHA -- 

 II
Other -0.7925 2 115

3339 Izapur 153723084 sradhanjali mohanty Dunstan sahu 32
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -0.7925 2 116

3340 Izapur 153859921 suprava parida arjun Rout 34 MANSADA Other -0.7925 2 117
3341 Izapur 153859929 swarnalata parida nalucharan Nayak 35 MANSADA Other -0.7925 2 118

3342 Izapur 153535247
ABHAYA 

KHANDUALA
GURU CHARAN 

KHANDUALA
35 MANSADA Other -0.7925 2 119

3343 Izapur 153330932 SANJIT KUMAR DAS RABINDRA KUMAR DAS 31 MANSADA Other -0.7925 2 121

3344 Izapur 153537782 SOHAN PARWEEN
LSDJFLSJFLJSLFJSLJFLSJLFJ

SLJLJFLJSFLJ
28 IZAPUR Other -1.0035 2 123

3345 Izapur 153541983 NURANI BEGUM ASHRAF ALLI KHAN 28 IZAPUR Other -1.0035 2 124
3346 Izapur 153539371 SK SURAJ SK ABDUL KALAM 28 IZAPUR Other -1.0035 2 125

3347 Izapur 153545131 RASHIKANTA SAHU KARUNAKAR SAHU 29
MANSADABINDHA-- 

I
Other -1.0035 2 126

3348 Izapur 153339424 FARJANA BIBI REHEMUDDIN KHAN 24 IZAPUR Other -1.2145 2 127

3349 Jafarpur 153450262 KALANDI CH MALLIK KHAGESWAR MALLIK 49 JAFARPUR SC 2.586 1 1

3350 Jafarpur 153402364 SURATH MALLIK SANKARSAN 42 JAFARPUR SC 2.4495 1 2
3351 Jafarpur 153450404 DHIRENDRA MLLIK GOPINATH MALLIK 59 JAFARPUR SC 2.4004 1 3

3352 Jafarpur 153321578
KARTIK KUMAR 

MALLIK
CHAITYANA MALLIK 42 JAFARPUR SC 1.8098 1 4



3353 Jafarpur 153321649
PRADIP KUMAR 

MALLIK
MINAKETAN MALLIK 39 JAFARPUR SC 1.5639 1 5

3354 Jafarpur 153210795
MURALIDHAR 

MALLIK
NISHAKAR MALLIK 59 JAFARPUR SC 1.4974 1 6

3355 Jafarpur 153318745 PRADIP MALLIK BHAJAHARI MALLIK 32 JAFARPUR SC 1.3181 1 7

3356 Jafarpur 153308453 SURENDRA MALLIK BULEI 69 JAFARPUR SC 0.9391 1 8

3357 Jafarpur 153452416 BIMBADHAR MALLIK BIKRAM 45 JAFARPUR SC 0.7599 1 9

3358 Jafarpur 153315965 AJAN MALLIK RAGHUNATH MALLIK 45 JAFARPUR SC 0.7599 1 10

3359 Jafarpur 153258260
DHANESWAR 

MALLIK
SANKARSHAN MALLIK 43 JAFARPUR SC 0.7599 1 11

3360 Jafarpur 153316478 DASARATH MALLIK MINAKETAN MALLIK 39 JAFARPUR SC 0.5177 1 12

3361 Jafarpur 153388498 NARENDRA MALLIK RAIMANI MALLIK 39 JAFARPUR SC 0.5141 1 13

3362 Jafarpur 153314121 NIRANJAN MALLIK BANAMALI MALLIK 39 JAFARPUR SC 0.5141 1 14
3363 Jafarpur 153562378 AINTHI MALLICK PADMANAVA MALLICK 58 JAFARPUR SC 0.4475 1 15

3364 Jafarpur 153258280
HAREKRUSHNA 

MALLIK
GANGADHAR MALLIK 32 JAFARPUR SC 0.2683 1 16

3365 Jafarpur 153445747 BIPIN MALLIK SANATAN MALLIK 33 JAFARPUR SC 0.2683 1 17

3366 Jafarpur 153406100 BIDYADHAR MALLIK BIKRAM MALLIK 33 JAFARPUR SC 0.2683 1 18

3367 Jafarpur 153291707 BIBHUTI MALLIK KRUSHNA CH MALLIK 33 JAFARPUR SC 0.2683 1 19

3368 Jafarpur 153203162
GANGADHAR 

MALLICK
BHAGABAN MALLICK 54 JAFARPUR SC 0.2017 1 20

3369 Jafarpur 153445929
DINABANDHU 

MALLIK
BABAJEE MALLIK 49 JAFARPUR SC -0.0442 1 21

3370 Jafarpur 153327188 GOLEKH MALLIK GOPINATH MALLIK 49 JAFARPUR SC -0.0442 1 22
3371 Jafarpur 153562393 HATIA MALLICK BANDHU MALLICK 42 JAFARPUR SC -0.29 1 23

3372 Jafarpur 153445866 PRADEEP KU MALLIK MURALI MALLIK 33 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 1 24

3373 Jafarpur 153258301 ANANTA MALLIK BHIKARI MALLIK 30 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 1 25
3374 Jafarpur 153316504 BHASKAR MALLIK ATUL CH MALLIK 29 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 1 26
3375 Jafarpur 153452276 CHANDAN MALLIK DINABANDHU MALLIK 29 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 1 27
3376 Jafarpur 153749971 ANJALI MALICK MANKAR 25 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 1 28

3377 Jafarpur 153314370
PRAGYANPARIMITA 

MALLIK
MANOJ KUMAR MALLIOK 20 JAFARPUR SC -1.5191 1 29



3378 Jafarpur 153323577
NRUSINGHA CH 

MALLIK
KASHINATH MALLIK 59 JAFARPUR SC 2.4004 2 30

3379 Jafarpur 153315835
PARAMESWAR 

MALLIK
BANAMALI MALLIK 39 JAFARPUR SC 1.5639 2 31

3380 Jafarpur 153281828 BASANTA MALLIK SUKADEV MALLIK 59 JAFARPUR SC 1.4974 2 32
3381 Jafarpur 152718035 BHARATI JENA NRUSINGHA CH JENA 79 CHAULIA SC 1.4308 2 33
3382 Jafarpur 152998357 NARAYANA DAS KAMAL DAS 52 JAFARPUR SC 1.2516 2 34
3383 Jafarpur 152696876 NIRAKAR DAS ALEKHA DAS 46 CHAULIA SC 1.0057 2 35

3384 Jafarpur 153452318 BISWAMBAR MALLIK BHARAT MALLIK 49 JAFARPUR SC 1.0057 2 36

3385 Jafarpur 153737666
GANGA DHAR 

MALLICK
LOKANATH MALICK 70 JAFARPUR SC 0.9391 2 37

3386 Jafarpur 153441597
CHANDRAMADHAB 

MALLIK
BIRANCHI MALLIK 42 JAFARPUR SC 0.7599 2 38

3387 Jafarpur 153885343 RAJENDRA MALICK PANCHANANA 50 JAFARPUR SC 0.6331 2 39

3388 Jafarpur 152689810
PRASANTA KU 

BHUYAN
BHIKARI CH BHUYAN 57 CHAULIA SC 0.4475 2 40

3389 Jafarpur 153503877 BABULI MALLICK CHAKRADHAR MALLICK 60 JAFARPUR SC 0.4475 2 41

3390 Jafarpur 153391430
JAGABANDHU 

MALLIK
RANKA MALLIK 29 JAFARPUR SC 0.0224 2 42

3391 Jafarpur 152990246
ARUNA KUMAR 

SAHOO
MADHU SAHOO 49 CHAULIA SC -0.0442 2 43

3392 Jafarpur 152814346 DHARANIDHAR JENA BIRA JENA 49 CHAULIA SC -0.0442 2 44

3393 Jafarpur 153328653 GAJENDRA SAHOO GADADHAR SAHOO 43 CHAULIA SC -0.29 2 45

3394 Jafarpur 153258268 JAGANNATH MALLIK NARENDRA MALLIK 41 JAFARPUR SC -0.29 2 46

3395 Jafarpur 153121562 CHAGA SAHOO DHANI SAHOO 44 JAFARPUR SC -0.29 2 47
3396 Jafarpur 153567196 BABULI MALLICK SANANDA MALLICK 42 JAFARPUR SC -0.29 2 48

3397 Jafarpur 152863102 JAJATI KESHARI JENA BASANTA JENA 36 CHAULIA SC -0.3477 2 49

3398 Jafarpur 153738435
PADMOLOCHAN 

MALICK
NADAEI 32 JAFARPUR SC -0.3677 2 50

3399 Jafarpur 153766103 KAPILA BEHARA BHABAGHRI 40 JAFARPUR SC -0.5358 2 51
3400 Jafarpur 153766250 BINOD BAHRA BHABI 38 JAFARPUR SC -0.5358 2 52



3401 Jafarpur 153452434 BIKRAM MALLIK RASIKA MALLIK 36 JAFARPUR SC -0.5358 2 53

3402 Jafarpur 152732030
SUSANTA KUMAR 

DAS
KRUTHI DAS 36 CHAULIA SC -0.5358 2 54

3403 Jafarpur 153765675 UTTAM JENA PANCHANAN 38 JAFARPUR SC -0.5358 2 55
3404 Jafarpur 153015105 BASUDEV DAS NARAYAN DAS 39 CHAULIA SC -0.5358 2 56

3405 Jafarpur 153601846 RENUBALA MALLICK SUDARSAN MALLICK 32 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 57

3406 Jafarpur 153519291 HARAPRIYA MALLICK
RAMESH CHANDRA 

MALLICK
32 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 58

3407 Jafarpur 153604768 KUNI MALLICK NITYANANDA MALLICK 31 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 59
3408 Jafarpur 153258291 SANJEEB MALLIK AKSHYAMALLIK 35 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 60

3409 Jafarpur 153766248
SIBASUNDAR 

MALICK
KASHABA 32 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 61

3410 Jafarpur 153328539 RAMESH CH NAYAK JOGENDRA NAYAK 32 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 62

3411 Jafarpur 153452295 RAMA MALLIK SUBASH MALLIK 33 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 63

3412 Jafarpur 153765707 CHAKRADHAR JENA DAMODAR 35 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 64

3413 Jafarpur 152850539 RAJENDRA DAS SURESH DAS 35 CHAULIA SC -0.7816 2 65

3414 Jafarpur 153452256 RAJKISHOR MALLIK NABIN MALLIK 32 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 66

3415 Jafarpur 152961764 SURENDRA KU DAS ALEKHA DAS 35 CHAULIA SC -0.7816 2 67

3416 Jafarpur 153565776 SRIHARI MALIK KRUSHNA CH MALIK 34 JAFARPUR SC -0.7816 2 68
3417 Jafarpur 152883343 SOMANTAH DAS KRUTIBAS DAS 35 CHAULIA SC -0.7816 2 69
3418 Jafarpur 153134090 RAMESH JENA CHAINI JENA 29 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 70
3419 Jafarpur 153751069 KARATIKA JENA MAYDHAR 30 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 71

3420 Jafarpur 153325634 PARESH KU MALLIK BABAJI CH MALLIK 29 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 72

3421 Jafarpur 152852687 PANCHANAN DAS NARESH DAS 29 CHAULIA SC -1.0275 2 73
3422 Jafarpur 153024084 PRAMOD JENA CHOUDHURI JENA 30 CHAULIA SC -1.0275 2 74
3423 Jafarpur 153732184 PRASANT DAS NILA 28 CHAULIA SC -1.0275 2 75

3424 Jafarpur 153749983 SURENDRA MALICK GADADHAR 29 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 76

3425 Jafarpur 153749966
PRAKASH CH 

MALICK
NADAI 30 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 77

3426 Jafarpur 153325769 SURESH KU MALLIK BABAJI MALLIK 26 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 78



3427 Jafarpur 153508021 BIJAN MALLICK SANATAN MALLICK 28 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 79
3428 Jafarpur 153766142 UTTAM MALICK KESHABA 30 JAFARPUR SC -1.0275 2 80

3429 Jafarpur 153258319 SRABANEE BEHERA SATYARANJAN MALLIK 21 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 2 81

3430 Jafarpur 153750949 MANIKA MALICK NAKULA 25 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 2 82

3431 Jafarpur 153750892 LAXMIPRAY MALICK PITAMBAR 25 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 2 83

3432 Jafarpur 153750943
MADHABANADA 

MALICK
SUBASHA 25 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 2 84

3433 Jafarpur 153751055 SAROJ KU MALICK KAILASHA 25 JAFARPUR SC -1.2733 2 85
3434 Jafarpur 153331334 RAJKISHORE DAS BALABHADRA DAS 21 JAFARPUR Other 2.4893 1 1

3435 Jafarpur 153567253 MINARANI BEHERA DINABANDHU BEHERA 52 JAFARPUR Other 2.0077 1 2

3436 Jafarpur 152576687 GIRISH ROY CHANDRASEKHAR ROY 49 CHAULIA Other -0.0442 1 3
3437 Jafarpur 153325702 GAJANAN RAY MANAGOBINDA RAY 34 CHAULIA Other -0.7816 1 4

3438 Jafarpur 153258243 GOURANGA CH DAS BALABHADRA DAS 32 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 1 5

3439 Jafarpur 152657990
BRAHMANANDA 

DASH
DHARANIDHAR DASH 42 JAFARPUR Other 2.9458 2 6

3440 Jafarpur 153754042
BINDHANA CH 

MAHUNTA
GANANATHA 40 JAFARPUR Other 1.7218 2 7

3441 Jafarpur 153302978
RENUBALA 
PRADHAN

KRUSHNA 48 JAFARPUR Other 1.0057 2 8

3442 Jafarpur 153311395
HAREKRUSHNA 

BEHERA
RANGADHAR BEHERA 48 JAFARPUR Other 1.0057 2 9

3443 Jafarpur 153311518 BIBEKANANDA DAS RAGHUNATH DAS 46 JAFARPUR Other 1.0057 2 10

3444 Jafarpur 153372012 SASHIREKHA BISWAL ANANTA BISWAL 48 JAFARPUR Other 0.8589 2 11

3445 Jafarpur 153372171 MINATI SAMAL SURYAMANI MAHAPATRA 48 JAFARPUR Other 0.7836 2 12

3446 Jafarpur 153523397 MINAKHI RAY ABIRAM SAMAL 48 JAFARPUR Other 0.7836 2 13

3447 Jafarpur 153369589 MANJULATA BARICK LAXMIDHAR BARICK 43 JAFARPUR Other 0.7599 2 14

3448 Jafarpur 152910214 PRAHALLAD SAHOO DHANI SAHOO 62 JAFARPUR Other 0.6933 2 15

3449 Jafarpur 152526421 BINOD BIHARI ROY GHANASHYAM ROY 59 CHAULIA Other 0.4475 2 16



3450 Jafarpur 152952508 KANHEI NAYAK BAI NAYK 59 JAFARPUR Other 0.4475 2 17

3451 Jafarpur 152607629 ADIKANDA BEHERA MURALIDHARA BEHERA 59 JAFARPUR Other 0.4475 2 18

3452 Jafarpur 153521173 RATNABATI BARICK BHAGABATA BARICK 50 JAFARPUR Other 0.4074 2 19

3453 Jafarpur 153521087 RAJESWARI BARIK GANESH CHANDRA BARIK 48 JAFARPUR Other 0.4074 2 20

3454 Jafarpur 153366774 BIDULATA BARICK JYOTIRANJAN BARICK 32 JAFARPUR Other 0.2683 2 21

3455 Jafarpur 153305616 ARNAPURNA DASH SURENDRA DASH 52 JAFARPUR Other 0.2017 2 22

3456 Jafarpur 152991524 RAMAKANTA DASH DHARANIDHAR DASH 54 CHAULIA Other 0.2017 2 23

3457 Jafarpur 153501406 SAIRENDRA SAMAL SURYAMANI SAMAL 55 JAFARPUR Other 0.2017 2 24

3458 Jafarpur 153766223 LATA SAHOO NARAYANA 50 JAFARPUR Other -0.0442 2 25

3459 Jafarpur 153052499
JAGANNATH 
MOHAPATRA

PRAFULLA KU 
MOHAPATRA

50 JAFARPUR Other -0.0442 2 26

3460 Jafarpur 153750955 PASORI NAYAK KRUSHANA 50 JAFARPUR Other -0.0442 2 27
3461 Jafarpur 153302816 ANUPAMA SAMAL PURANDAR NAYAK 44 JAFARPUR Other -0.29 2 28

3462 Jafarpur 153766235 PRAMANADA DASH DHARANI DHARA 45 JAFARPUR Other -0.29 2 29

3463 Jafarpur 153783702
PRASHANTA KU 

DASH
FAKIRA 45 CHAULIA Other -0.29 2 30

3464 Jafarpur 153765645 DROPADI DASH DHARANIDHAR 35 JAFARPUR Other -0.3301 2 31
3465 Jafarpur 153519371 SANTILATA DALAI KAILASH BEHERA 39 JAFARPUR Other -0.5358 2 32
3466 Jafarpur 153766258 SHRIKANTA SETHI GAYDHAR 37 JAFARPUR Other -0.5358 2 33

3467 Jafarpur 152805638
SANTOSH KUMAR 

BHUYAN
DIBAKAR BHUYAN 36 JAFARPUR Other -0.5358 2 34

3468 Jafarpur 153766220 SABATI BEHURIA RATHA 35 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 2 35
3469 Jafarpur 153766108 RAMESHA SAHOO KANHEI 34 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 2 36
3470 Jafarpur 153302875 ASWANI BISWAL ANANTA BISWAL 33 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 2 37
3471 Jafarpur 153765708 PRAMODA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR 35 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 2 38
3472 Jafarpur 153750839 SANGRAM NAYAK KRUSHANA 35 JAFARPUR Other -0.7816 2 39
3473 Jafarpur 153732165 LISARANI NAYAK KRUSHANA 28 JAFARPUR Other -1.0275 2 40
3474 Jafarpur 153750935 DABAKI DASH PANCHANA 30 JAFARPUR Other -1.0275 2 41

3475 Jafarpur 153765526
PRACHI PARIGITA 

JENA
ALEKHA 26 JAFARPUR Other -1.0275 2 42



3476 Jafarpur 153766222 CHABIRANI BEHURIA JAGANATHA 28 JAFARPUR Other -1.0275 2 43

3477 Jayantara 153141586 PUSPANJALI BEHERA SUBRAT SETHI 37 SHAMSUNDAR PUR ST -0.4577 1 1

3478 Jayantara 153788702 Sunil Jena Babaji Jena 39 SHAMSUNDAR PUR ST -0.4577 2 2

3479 Jayantara 153787920 PRABHAKAR JENA Nilamani jena 40 JAINTAR ST -0.4577 2 3
3480 Jayantara 153196940 NARAN JENA HRUSIKESHA JENA 72 CHANDAKUDA SC 2.9732 1 1
3481 Jayantara 153764229 ANITA JENA PRAVAT KUMAR JENA 31 JAINTAR SC 2.401 1 2
3482 Jayantara 153407756 NATABAR SETHI BIRA SETHI 67 JAINTAR SC 2.0812 1 3

3483 Jayantara 153085376 AKASH KUMAR JENA DHARMANANDA JENA 30 JAINTAR SC 2.0139 1 4

3484 Jayantara 153188885 NARAYAN JENA PARAMANANDA JENA 61 JAINTAR SC 1.9827 1 5

3485 Jayantara 153504376
GOLEKH CHANDRA 

JENA
BARAJU JENA 79 CHANDAKUDA SC 1.9178 1 6

3486 Jayantara 153415998 ARAKSHITA JENA MAHI JENA 68 CHANDAKUDA SC 1.8648 1 7

3487 Jayantara 153044030 CHITARANJAN JENA SUBALA CHANDRA JENA 44 JAINTAR SC 1.7327 1 8

3488 Jayantara 152634806 PANDABA JENA GAJENDRA JENA 71 CHANDAKUDA SC 1.2421 1 9
3489 Jayantara 153299652 BHAGIRATHI JENA TILA JENA 50 JAINTAR SC 1.2181 1 10

3490 Jayantara 153087114 BALRAM JENA LAXMIDHAR JENA 49 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC 1.2181 1 11

3491 Jayantara 153756188
DHARMANANDA 

JENA
SUNEI JENA 69 JAINTAR SC 1.2157 1 12

3492 Jayantara 153299801 KARNA JENA SUKA JENA 60 JAINTAR SC 1.1628 1 13
3493 Jayantara 153782657 ANITA JENA RAMA JENA 69 JAINTAR SC 0.9993 1 14
3494 Jayantara 153776969 Rajendra jena Niranjan jena 40 JAINTAR SC 0.8045 1 15
3495 Jayantara 152522763 JAMUNA JENA Nata jena 64 CHANDAKUDA SC 0.7565 1 16
3496 Jayantara 152986410 CHANCHALA JENA DINABANDHU JENA 65 JAINTAR SC 0.7565 1 17

3497 Jayantara 153544743 ASHIS KUMAR JENA MANGULI JENA 38 JAINTAR SC 0.7324 1 18

3498 Jayantara 153138097 BRAJASUNDAR JENA GANGADHAR JENA 37 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC 0.7324 1 19

3499 Jayantara 152415737 GAGAN JENA BINOD JENA 44 JAINTAR SC 0.6507 1 20
3500 Jayantara 153299781 KISHOR JENA BIKALI JENA 51 JAINTAR SC 0.6315 1 21
3501 Jayantara 153545695 JAGANNATH JENA BHAGABAT JENA 57 JAINTAR SC 0.5136 1 22

3502 Jayantara 153310354 SHARAT JENA LAXMIDHAR JENA 57 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC 0.5136 1 23



3503 Jayantara 153415979 TAULI JENA SENDHA JENA 57 JAINTAR SC 0.5136 1 24

3504 Jayantara 153763053 CHITTARANJAN JENA ALEKH CHANDRA JENA 56 JAINTAR SC 0.5136 1 25

3505 Jayantara 153813882 BHAGIRATHI JENA PARI JENA 48 JAINTAR SC 0.4968 1 26
3506 Jayantara 153285477 MAHENDRA JENA NIRANJAN JENA 52 JAINTAR SC 0.2708 1 27
3507 Jayantara 153142230 NIKUNJA JENA SURA JENA 27 JAINTAR SC 0.2468 1 28
3508 Jayantara 152716624 JANHA JENA SUKA JENA 49 JAINTAR SC 0.2444 1 29
3509 Jayantara 153285438 BICHITRA JENA HUNA JENA 42 JAINTAR SC 0.2179 1 30
3510 Jayantara 153196952 SARBESWAR JENA BAULI JENA 41 JAINTAR SC 0.2179 1 31

3511 Jayantara 153085471 BRAJAKISHORA JENA RUSIKENTA JENA 42 JAINTAR SC 0.1819 1 32

3512 Jayantara 152716518 OOCHHAB JENA FGOLAK JENA 48 JAINTAR SC 0.028 1 33

3513 Jayantara 153299674 JAYACHANDRA JENA PADMALABHA JENA 37 JAINTAR SC 0.0111 1 34

3514 Jayantara 153757646 BANITA JENA GAGAN KUMAR JENA 36 JAINTAR SC 0.0111 1 35
3515 Jayantara 153290917 NIROD JENA BARUNI JENA 43 JAINTAR SC 0.0015 1 36
3516 Jayantara 153144866 SANJAY JENA KESHAB JENA 40 JAINTAR SC -0.025 1 37
3517 Jayantara 153288518 BULU JENA NILAMANI JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.025 1 38

3518 Jayantara 153443632
RAMA CHANDRA 

JENA
GADADHAR JENA 33 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC -0.0514 1 39

3519 Jayantara 153813879 SHARAT JENA BABAJI JENA 39 JAINTAR SC -0.1331 1 40

3520 Jayantara 153545685 DPAK KUMAR JENA BISHNU JENA 27 JAINTAR SC -0.186 1 41

3521 Jayantara 153545657 PADMINI JENA BIDYADHAR JENA 44 JAINTAR SC -0.2148 1 42

3522 Jayantara 153142622 MADHUSUDAN JENA BAISHNAB JENA 41 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.2148 1 43

3523 Jayantara 152327446 PRASANNA JENA BABAJI JENA 42 JAINTAR SC -0.2148 1 44
3524 Jayantara 153763047 NIRANJAN JENA DURYODHAN JENA 44 JAINTAR SC -0.2148 1 45

3525 Jayantara 153782717
MANOJ KUMAR 

JENA
KALANDI JENA 31 JAINTAR SC -0.2678 1 46

3526 Jayantara 153138055 JAGATA JENA BABAJI JENA 31 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC -0.3759 1 47

3527 Jayantara 152988995 GITANJALI JENA RATNAKAR JENA 37 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 48

3528 Jayantara 153801014 RITANJALI JENA PRABODH KUMAR JENA 37 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 49

3529 Jayantara 153544887 JAYLAXMI SETHI HARIHARA SETHI 39 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 50
3530 Jayantara 153804395 SARASWATI JENA SBUNATH GOCHHAYAT 37 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 51
3531 Jayantara 153342168 BINILATA JENA BRAHMANANDA JENA 39 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 52



3532 Jayantara 153344727 ARONI JENA BABAJI JENA 39 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 53
3533 Jayantara 153763604 PRAKASH JENA MANU JENA 39 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 54
3534 Jayantara 153409790 TIKAN JENA PARAMANNADA JENA 40 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.4577 1 55
3535 Jayantara 153782670 JHARANA JENA NANDIA JENA 39 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 56
3536 Jayantara 153299836 RABINDRA JENA TILA JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 57
3537 Jayantara 153281900 JITENDRA JENA NIRANJAN JENA 37 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 58

3538 Jayantara 153290955
MANAS RANJAN 

JENA
KALANDI JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 59

3539 Jayantara 153301742 MANOJ JENA BIPIN JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 60
3540 Jayantara 153063221 KEDARNATH JENA RAGHUNATH JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 61

3541 Jayantara 153087091
HAREKRUSHNA 

SETHI
ANANDA CHANDRA SETHI 38 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 1 62

3542 Jayantara 153442346 RAJENDRA JENA SULOCHANA JENA 39 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC -0.4577 1 63

3543 Jayantara 153046414 KHAGESWR JENA MUSEI JENA 39 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.4577 1 64
3544 Jayantara 153188969 PRADEEP MALLIK BHAGABAT MALLIK 32 JAINTAR SC -0.5563 1 65

3545 Jayantara 153763049 URMILA JENA DHIRENDRA KUMAR JENA 32 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 66

3546 Jayantara 153344706 JHILI JENA DWARIKANATH JENA 32 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 67
3547 Jayantara 152883694 SASMITA JENA BAIDHAR JENA 34 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.7005 1 68
3548 Jayantara 153407727 ALIVA JENA BALARAM JENA 32 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 69
3549 Jayantara 153755256 DIPIKA JENA PRASANT JENA 31 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 70
3550 Jayantara 153890753 GITANJALI SETHI AMAR KUMAR SETHI 34 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 71
3551 Jayantara 153804411 ANITA JENA KOMA JENA 33 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 72
3552 Jayantara 153288983 RANJITA JENA SRINIBAS JENA 33 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 73
3553 Jayantara 153196895 ABHIRAM JENA DURYODHAN JENA 31 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.7005 1 74

3554 Jayantara 153196915
PRASANTA KUMAR 

JENA
PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA 33 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.7005 1 75

3555 Jayantara 153068319 SIBA JENA GOLEKH JENA 35 JAINTAR SC -0.7005 1 76

3556 Jayantara 153409730 SIBA PRASAD JENA PARAMANANDA JENA 33 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.7005 1 77

3557 Jayantara 153443497 NABA KISHOR JENA FAKIRA JENA 35 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC -0.7005 1 78

3558 Jayantara 153756189 RUPALI JENA SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA 29 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 79

3559 Jayantara 153782534 DEBAKI JENA TAPAN JENA 26 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.9434 1 80
3560 Jayantara 153542165 BIDULATA JENA BANABIHARI JENA 28 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 81
3561 Jayantara 153957487 MINATI JENA SURENDRA JENA 29 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 82



3562 Jayantara 153299867 RATIKANTA JENA KISHOR JENA 28 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 83
3563 Jayantara 153782656 GOUTAM JENA CHANDRA MANI JENA 26 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 84
3564 Jayantara 153188833 KHIROD JENA BARUNI JENA 30 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 85

3565 Jayantara 153196927
RAMESH CHANDRA 

JENA
BABULI CHARAN JENA 26 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.9434 1 86

3566 Jayantara 153196970
AKSHAY KUMAR 

JENA
GANANATHA JENA 29 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.9434 1 87

3567 Jayantara 153339003
RANJAN KUMAR 

JENA
RAMESH CH JENA 28 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 88

3568 Jayantara 153891626 MITHUN JENA JAGANNATH JENA 28 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 89
3569 Jayantara 152986504 RAJENDRA JENA PITABASH JENA 29 JAINTAR SC -0.9434 1 90
3570 Jayantara 153046358 GOURANGA JENA MEGHA JENA 28 CHANDAKUDA SC -0.9434 1 91

3571 Jayantara 153156673 GITANJALI JENA SUBENDHU JENA 23 SHAMSUNDAR PUR SC -1.1862 1 92

3572 Jayantara 153288645 KABITA JENA MANOJ KUMAR JENA 25 JAINTAR SC -1.1862 1 93
3573 Jayantara 152472309 SASMITA JENA NIRANJAN JENA 25 JAINTAR SC -1.1862 1 94
3574 Jayantara 153063275 MINATI JENA ASHOK KUMAR JENA 24 JAINTAR SC -1.1862 1 95
3575 Jayantara 153796578 Many jena saunti jena 62 JAINTAR SC -1.9694 1 96
3576 Jayantara 153776974 Amulya mallik Nisakara mallik 55 JAINTAR SC -2.4551 1 97
3577 Jayantara 153763287 Pradip Kumar jena musei jena 41 JAINTAR SC -2.9407 1 98
3578 Jayantara 152985546 BANI JENA KANHEI JENA 69 JAINTAR SC 2.1173 2 99
3579 Jayantara 153142344 RUPA JENA BANSIDHAR JENA 81 JAINTAR SC 1.7278 2 100
3580 Jayantara 153417952 NALU JENA MAHESWAR JENA 62 CHANDAKUDA SC 1.622 2 101
3581 Jayantara 152883651 RAMESH JENA AINTHI JENA 67 CHANDAKUDA SC 0.9993 2 102
3582 Jayantara 152773706 TAPAN JENA AJAY JENA 38 JAINTAR SC 0.8406 2 103
3583 Jayantara 152885094 LOKANATH JENA NANDA JENA 64 JAINTAR SC 0.7565 2 104
3584 Jayantara 152583663 SAJANI JENA BRAJAKISHOR JENA 47 JAINTAR SC 0.4968 2 105
3585 Jayantara 153813812 Sanjukta jena Ushab jena 54 JAINTAR SC 0.2708 2 106
3586 Jayantara 152989075 BARAJU JENA BHAGABAN JENA 50 JAINTAR SC 0.2444 2 107
3587 Jayantara 152472458 NIRAKAR JENA DURYODHAN JENA 45 JAINTAR SC 0.2179 2 108
3588 Jayantara 152988881 BIDYADHAR JENA BHARAT JENA 50 JAINTAR SC 0.028 2 109

3589 Jayantara 152607642
PRASANTA KUMAR 

JENA
GANANATHA JENA 47 JAINTAR SC 0.028 2 110

3590 Jayantara 152830787
PRADIP KUMAR 

JENA
SUBAL CH JENA 40 JAINTAR SC -0.061 2 111

3591 Jayantara 152986540 PRADEEP JENA MAKAR JENA 28 JAINTAR SC -0.186 2 112

3592 Jayantara 152987258 ASHOK KUMAR JENA ALEKH JENA 42 JAINTAR SC -0.2148 2 113



3593 Jayantara 152937050 ARUNA JENA BHARAT JENA 44 JAINTAR SC -0.2148 2 114
3594 Jayantara 152830721 RENUBALA JENA MAHENDRA JENA 36 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 2 115
3595 Jayantara 152368100 NIRANJAN JENA CHAKRAHAR JENA 37 JAINTAR SC -0.4577 2 116
3596 Jayantara 153544798 MINU KUAR ANTARYAMI KUAR 28 JAINTAR Other -1.9381 0 1
3597 Jayantara 153782555 ASHOK NAYAK HARI PADA 61 CHANDAKUDA Other 2.7761 1 2
3598 Jayantara 153192616 ADEITA SAHOO BHAGABATA SAHOO 42 JAINTAR Other 2.4539 1 3

3599 Jayantara 153350486 URMILA MAHUNTA PRAHALLAD PUHAN 59 JAINTAR Other 1.9562 1 4

3600 Jayantara 153545644 BHAGABATI BARIK CHEMA BARIK 55 JAINTAR Other 1.9298 1 5

3601 Jayantara 153417993
RANJAN KUMAR 

SENAPATI
DINABANDHU SENAPATI 57 CHANDAKUDA Other 1.8841 1 6

3602 Jayantara 153139494 JHUNILATA BEHERA SATYANANDA BEHERA 47 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 1.7952 1 7

3603 Jayantara 153085461 PAGALA SAHOO PARI SAHOO 67 JAINTAR Other 1.7567 1 8

3604 Jayantara 153342109
TARANI KUMAR 

SAHOO
HRUDANANDA SAHOO 36 JAINTAR Other 1.634 1 9

3605 Jayantara 153418058 MAHESWAR NAYAK MUKUNDA NAYAK 49 CHANDAKUDA Other 1.5788 1 10

3606 Jayantara 153342014
BIMBADHAR 

BEHERA
CHEMEI BEHERA 49 JAINTAR Other 1.3985 1 11

3607 Jayantara 153160622
SURENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO
PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO 44 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 1.372 1 12

3608 Jayantara 153868408 GITANJALI PANDA SUBRAT KUMAR PANDA 47 JAINTAR Other 1.2902 1 13

3609 Jayantara 152920480
KARTIKA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
MANI SAHOO 75 JAINTAR Other 1.2421 1 14

3610 Jayantara 153781189 kanak Lata Mahunta khageswar Mahunta 62 JAINTAR Other 1.2403 1 15

3611 Jayantara 153110911 GANANATH SAHOO MADHUSUDAN SAHOO 62 JAINTAR Other 1.1892 1 16

3612 Jayantara 153411230
SAQDHIR KUMAR 

DAS
HADIBANDHU DAS 64 CHANDAKUDA Other 1.1532 1 17

3613 Jayantara 153782554 MINATI DAS GOPINATH DAS 49 CHANDAKUDA Other 1.1099 1 18
3614 Jayantara 152877907 BINAPANI BARIK NATABAR BARIK 69 JAINTAR Other 0.9993 1 19
3615 Jayantara 153336494 HRUSIKESHMALLIK NABA MALLIK 59 JAINTAR Other 0.9104 1 20

3616 Jayantara 153160725 URMILA SAHOO PURASTAM SAHOO 50 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.8214 1 21



3617 Jayantara 153301698
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
DAYANIDHI MOHAPATRA 61 JAINTAR Other 0.7565 1 22

3618 Jayantara 153299696 BISWANATH MISHRA
PURNA CHANDRA 

MISHRA
63 JAINTAR Other 0.7565 1 23

3619 Jayantara 153342043 BANSIDHAR BEHERA MUSHA BHERA 64 JAINTAR Other 0.7565 1 24

3620 Jayantara 153782530 PRAMILA DAS JANARDDAN DAS 65 CHANDAKUDA Other 0.7565 1 25
3621 Jayantara 153411306 GAJENDRA BARIK JAGABANDHU BARIK 64 CHANDAKUDA Other 0.7565 1 26

3622 Jayantara 153150940
CHANDRAMANI 

SUTAR
PARI SUTAR 64 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.7565 1 27

3623 Jayantara 153824880
SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

SAMAL
RAMAKANTA SAMAL 29 JAINTAR Other 0.6795 1 28

3624 Jayantara 153291055 RABI SAHOO AKULI SAHOO 56 JAINTAR Other 0.5136 1 29

3625 Jayantara 153521932 JAGANNATH PANDA GURUCHARAN PANDA 47 JAINTAR Other 0.3886 1 30

3626 Jayantara 153197003 SANTILATA SAHOO NARAN CHANDRA SAHOO 48 JAINTAR Other 0.3526 1 31

3627 Jayantara 153336473
SATYARANJAN 

GHADEI
RAMAKANTA GHADEI 29 JAINTAR Other 0.3189 1 32

3628 Jayantara 153162391 PRIYATAMA SAHU MADAN MOHAN DALAI 28 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.2828 1 33

3629 Jayantara 153064840 BIJULI MALLIK BAISHNAB ROUT 55 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 34
3630 Jayantara 153120816 RENUKA BEHERA LAXMIDHAR DAS 53 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 35
3631 Jayantara 153804388 KUNTALA SUTAR RAMACHANDRA OJHA 55 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 36

3632 Jayantara 153804410
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
SHIBA SAHOO 55 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 37

3633 Jayantara 153282480 BIDYADHAR SETHI KUSHA SETHI 55 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.2708 1 38

3634 Jayantara 153290986
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANDA
HRUSIKESH PANDA 52 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 39

3635 Jayantara 153162412 BHOLANATH SETHI ANAM SETHI 54 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.2708 1 40

3636 Jayantara 153087154 AMULYA JENA SANUTI JENA 54 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 41
3637 Jayantara 153197054 NARAYAN SAHOO AKULI SAHOO 53 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 42

3638 Jayantara 152472977
SUMANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK
KALIPADA NAYAK 52 CHANDAKUDA Other 0.2708 1 43



3639 Jayantara 153192645
ANANDA KISHOR 

SAHOO
JUDHISTIRA SAHOO 52 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 44

3640 Jayantara 153192691
ANADI CHARAN 

SAHOO
BHAGABTA SAHOO 54 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 45

3641 Jayantara 153190909 KASINATH BEHERA BENUDHAR BEHERA 54 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 1 46

3642 Jayantara 153310380 KASHINATH BEHERA RANGADHAR BEHERA 43 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.2179 1 47

3643 Jayantara 153545705 URMILA MISHRA KARTIK MISHRA 42 JAINTAR Other 0.2179 1 48
3644 Jayantara 153782563 MINATI NAYAK ANATH NAYAK 49 CHANDAKUDA Other 0.028 1 49

3645 Jayantara 153071544 PADMABATI BEHERA NABAGHAN BEHERA 49 JAINTAR Other 0.028 1 50

3646 Jayantara 153342062 BISWANATH BEHERA BENUDHAR BEHERA 47 JAINTAR Other 0.028 1 51

3647 Jayantara 153293850
DHANESWAR 

BEHERA
BALARAM BEHERA 49 JAINTAR Other 0.028 1 52

3648 Jayantara 153466391 MAHESWAR SETHI FUSHI SETHI 49 JAINTAR Other 0.028 1 53

3649 Jayantara 153412973 GADADHAR SETHI KUSHA SETHI 50 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.028 1 54

3650 Jayantara 153417921
MANOJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
PRABODH NAYAK 35 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.0153 1 55

3651 Jayantara 153344772 SUNITA MALLIK NIMAIN MALLICK 42 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 56

3652 Jayantara 152368133
PRASANTA 

MOHAPATRA
RANGALATA MOHAPATRA 41 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 57

3653 Jayantara 153122474 MINAKSHEE BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA 45 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 58

3654 Jayantara 153819977 SARAJINI BARIK GANGADHAR BARIK 44 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 59

3655 Jayantara 153540321 MANJULATA SAHOO BASUDEV SAHOO 42 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 60

3656 Jayantara 153782690 RABINDRA KUANR SANYASI KUANR 44 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 61

3657 Jayantara 153782560
RAMA CHANDRA 

BARIK
HRUSIKESH BARIK 45 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.2148 1 62

3658 Jayantara 153156702
BASANTA KUMAR 

SUTAR
BHARAT SUTAR 42 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 63

3659 Jayantara 153190932
KANHU CHARAN 

NAYAK
RAMACHANDRA NAYAK 43 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 64



3660 Jayantara 153819978 RURENDRA BARIK AKSHAYA KUMAR BARIK 43 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 65

3661 Jayantara 153190883 ANIRUDHA SAHOO JANMOJAY SAHOO 44 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 66

3662 Jayantara 153190850
RAJANIKANTA 

MISHRA
MADHUSUDAN MISHRA 44 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 67

3663 Jayantara 153354090 KAMINI SETHI SOKAN SETHI 44 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 68

3664 Jayantara 153354110 PRABHAKAR SAHOO HARIHARA SAHOO 45 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 1 69

3665 Jayantara 153442310
SUDHASUCHARAN 

OJHA
GHANAHYAM OJHA 44 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 70

3666 Jayantara 153158653 NIRANJAN BHERA SURENDRA BEHERA 45 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.2148 1 71

3667 Jayantara 153781196 Pushpalata sahoo sukadeb sahoo 43 JAINTAR Other -0.272 1 72
3668 Jayantara 153281840 KUNI JENA KASINATH JENA 29 JAINTAR Other -0.2942 1 73

3669 Jayantara 153782613
NIRUPAMA 
MOHANTY

ALOK MOHAPATRA 28 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.2942 1 74

3670 Jayantara 153761312 ARATI DAS SUBRAT KUMAR DAS 39 JAINTAR Other -0.4577 1 75

3671 Jayantara 153310328
KRUPASINDHU 

BARIK
ALEKH BARIK 36 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.4577 1 76

3672 Jayantara 153085388
CHITARANJAN 

MAHUNTA
NILAMANI MAHUNTA 39 JAINTAR Other -0.4577 1 77

3673 Jayantara 152900173
UJJAL KUMAR 

MAHALIK
NANDAKISHOR MAHALIK 36 JAINTAR Other -0.4577 1 78

3674 Jayantara 153339072 KAMADEV BEHERA BANSIDHAR BEHERA 37 JAINTAR Other -0.4577 1 79

3675 Jayantara 153087131 GOURAHARI PANDA GANGADHAR PANDA 39 JAINTAR Other -0.4577 1 80

3676 Jayantara 153160753
MANOJ KUMAR 

SAHOO
PTABASA SAHOO 37 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.4577 1 81

3677 Jayantara 153791776 Padmini sahoo Aruna Kumar sahoo 28 JAINTAR Other -0.4956 1 82

3678 Jayantara 153156734 RANJITA BEHERA
SUMANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA
31 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 1 83

3679 Jayantara 153069544 BALARAM NAYAK BINOD NAYAK 32 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 1 84
3680 Jayantara 153046514 REKHA DAS AJAYA DAS 33 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.7005 1 85
3681 Jayantara 153114720 SAGARIKA MALLIK RABINARAYAN MALLIK 31 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 1 86
3682 Jayantara 153288621 KEDAR PANDA NATABAR PANDA 33 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 1 87



3683 Jayantara 153448223
PRATHASARATHI 

BEHERA
PRASANA KUMAR 

BEHERA
35 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 1 88

3684 Jayantara 153407793
PRAKASH KUMAR 

PARIDA
HAREKRUSHNA PARIDA 34 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 1 89

3685 Jayantara 153047718
AKSHYA KUMAR 

JENA
BASUDEBA JENA 35 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.7005 1 90

3686 Jayantara 153137942
SUNIL KUMAR 

BEHERA
RABINDRA BEHERA 33 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 1 91

3687 Jayantara 152809639 GOURI SAHOO SANKAR SAHOO 35 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 1 92

3688 Jayantara 153156589
SANAT KUMAR 

NAYAK
NARENDRA NAYAK 33 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 1 93

3689 Jayantara 153443603 DIPTIKANTA SUTAR CHANDRAMANI SUTAR 34 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 1 94

3690 Jayantara 153543818 BALARAM MAHALIK RAMAKRUSHNA MAHALIK 28 JAINTAR Other -0.9434 1 95

3691 Jayantara 153350475 DEEPA MALLICK NITAI MALLICK 29 JAINTAR Other -0.9434 1 96

3692 Jayantara 153819979 MANASI BARIK AMARENDRA BARIK 29 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.9434 1 97

3693 Jayantara 153813889 SNEHALATA BEHERA NANDA KISHORE BEHERA 27 KUTURIA Other -0.9434 1 98

3694 Jayantara 153418091 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS GELAKH DAS 30 CHANDAKUDA Other -0.9434 1 99

3695 Jayantara 153066575
TAPAS KUMAR 

SAHOO
DASARATH SAHOO 30 JAINTAR Other -0.9434 1 100

3696 Jayantara 153066467 AJAY KUMAR SAHOO BHAGIRATHI SAHOO 27 JAINTAR Other -0.9434 1 101

3697 Jayantara 153781174 Hemalata dibya Anirudha rath 85 JAINTAR Other -0.9981 1 102

3698 Jayantara 153962725 Madhusudan misra Raghav misra 85 JAINTAR Other -0.9981 1 103

3699 Jayantara 153782580 SABITA POTHAL NATABARA POTHAL 23 CHANDAKUDA Other -1.1862 1 104
3700 Jayantara 153336520 ARCHANA MALLIK SADANANDA MALLIK 22 JAINTAR Other -1.1862 1 105
3701 Jayantara 153116661 SAJANI DIBYA KALPATARU PATI 80 JAINTAR Other -1.2409 1 106
3702 Jayantara 152634784 BANALATA DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 47 CHANDAKUDA Other -2.6979 1 107
3703 Jayantara 153763305 Santilata kuanr Ashok kuanr 50 JAINTAR Other -2.6979 1 108

3704 Jayantara 153468042 PADMABATI DASH PADMALOCHAN MISHRA 42 JAINTAR Other -2.9407 1 109

3705 Jayantara 153781179 Manjulata sahoo Bimal lochan sahoo 38 JAINTAR Other -3.1836 1 110
3706 Jayantara 153763302 Damayanti kuanr Ananta kuanr 38 JAINTAR Other -3.1836 1 111



3707 Jayantara 153412876 PADMALAVA ROUT DAMODAR ROUT 87 KUTURIA Other 2.2953 2 112

3708 Jayantara 152877866
BIKRAM KISHOR 

PALAI
BISWANATH PALAI 28 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 1.9418 2 113

3709 Jayantara 153813827 Sita Behera Babaji das 63 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 1.1892 2 114

3710 Jayantara 153087126
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA MALLICK
BANSHIDHAR MALLICK 68 JAINTAR Other 0.9993 2 115

3711 Jayantara 152985640 GADADHAR SAMAL NIRAKARA SAMAL 62 JAINTAR Other 0.7565 2 116

3712 Jayantara 152985514 JUDHISTIRA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 57 JAINTAR Other 0.5136 2 117

3713 Jayantara 153112409 BHAGABAN MISHRA RAGHAV MISHRA 57 JAINTAR Other 0.5136 2 118

3714 Jayantara 152885051 GURUCHAAN SAMAL RATNAKAR SAMAL 57 JAINTAR Other 0.5136 2 119

3715 Jayantara 153049629
PRASANTA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
JAGATANANDA 

MOHAPATRA
56 JAINTAR Other 0.5136 2 120

3716 Jayantara 152920147
HRUDANANDA 

BEHERA
SAMBHUNATH BEHERA 56 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other 0.5136 2 121

3717 Jayantara 153142203 ANUSAYA OJHA PANU MAHARANA 47 JAINTAR Other 0.4608 2 122
3718 Jayantara 152586723 SANATAN RANA SUKADEB RANA 54 JAINTAR Other 0.2708 2 123

3719 Jayantara 152928917 NANDAKISHOR OJHA GOURANGA OJHA 44 JAINTAR Other 0.2179 2 124

3720 Jayantara 153177131 SUJATA ROUT MUKTESWAR ROUT 49 KUTURIA Other 0.028 2 125

3721 Jayantara 152635281
SUNEEL 

MAHAPAPTRA
BIPIN MOHAPATRA 50 JAINTAR Other 0.028 2 126

3722 Jayantara 152929486 BHIMASEN OJHA GOURANGA OJHA 41 JAINTAR Other 0.0015 2 127

3723 Jayantara 152778364 JAYRAJ OJHA JADAB OJHA 31 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.0514 2 128

3724 Jayantara 152877822
SRIDHAR KUMAR 

RANA
CHAKRADHAR RANA 39 JAINTAR Other -0.061 2 129

3725 Jayantara 152985483
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO
KARTTIKA SAHOO 44 JAINTAR Other -0.2148 2 130

3726 Jayantara 152778307
BISWARANJAN 

PALAI
BICHITRANANDAPALAI 38 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.4577 2 131



3727 Jayantara 152920066
LILIMA 

PRIYADARSHNI 
SAMAL

PRAMOD KUMAR SAMAL 32 JAINTAR Other -0.7005 2 132

3728 Jayantara 153087120 AKSHAY OJHA ALEKH OJHA 34 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 2 133

3729 Jayantara 152985677 PRUTHVI RAJ OJHA MADHABA CH OJHA 34 SHAMSUNDAR PUR Other -0.7005 2 134

3730 Kamardiha 153906070 Batakrushna Sethy Chaitanya Sethy 30 ITAPADA SC 1.7985 1 3

3731 Kamardiha 153540869 BAIDHAR JENA BHAGABAT JENA 48 SAIMADA SC 1.7547 1 5
3732 Kamardiha 153312655 GAURANGA JENA HAREKRISHNA 31 KELANGA SC 1.4706 1 7
3733 Kamardiha 153334539 BASA JENA KALANDI JENA 50 KELANGA SC 1.3821 1 8

3734 Kamardiha 153541831
DEEPAK KUMAR 

JENA
BANAMALI JENA 34 SAIMADA SC 1.3315 1 9

3735 Kamardiha 153551989 BRUNDABAN SETHY PANDAB SETHY 67 ITAPADA SC 1.2826 1 10

3736 Kamardiha 153501190 BASANTI JENA NIRANJAN JENA 57 SAIMADA SC 1.2266 1 11
3737 Kamardiha 153540844 ANNADA JENA BHAGABAT JENA 57 SAIMADA SC 0.9707 1 12
3738 Kamardiha 153540818 SITA JENA SANATAN JENA 75 SAIMADA SC 0.8822 1 13
3739 Kamardiha 153334425 DHUMALI JENA UDAKARA JENA 39 KELANGA SC 0.8755 1 14
3740 Kamardiha 153541852 PRATAP JENA RAJKISHOR JENA 40 SAIMADA SC 0.8755 1 15
3741 Kamardiha 153541931 BABAJI JENA KANDA JENA 60 SAIMADA SC 0.7983 1 16
3742 Kamardiha 153572388 GITANJALI BARICK AJAYA KUMAR BARICK 33 ITAPADA SC 0.714 1 17
3743 Kamardiha 152431594 PADMINI SETHY NARESH SETHY 35 ITAPADA SC 0.6918 1 20
3744 Kamardiha 153540879 MANORAMA JENA BHAGABAT JENA 45 SAIMADA SC 0.6753 1 22
3745 Kamardiha 153540917 UMAKANTA JENA MURALI JENA 50 SAIMADA SC 0.6255 1 23
3746 Kamardiha 153334470 PURNIMA JENA PRATAP KUMAR JENA 34 KELANGA SC 0.3469 1 25
3747 Kamardiha 153835406 Hemalata jena Rati kanta Jena 58 KELANGA SC 0.331 1 26
3748 Kamardiha 153862172 Mita Jena Baidhara Jena 55 KELANGA SC 0.1473 1 29
3749 Kamardiha 153331153 MANJULATA JENA RABINDRA JENA 54 KELANGA SC 0.1473 1 30
3750 Kamardiha 153336720 BASANTI JENA PRAHALAD JENA 55 KELANGA SC 0.1473 1 31
3751 Kamardiha 153336753 GITANJALI JENA HRUDANANDA JENA 32 KELANGA SC 0.052 1 33

3752 Kamardiha 153515660 ASHOK KUMAR JENA BANAMALI JENA 35 SAIMADA SC 0.052 1 34

3753 Kamardiha 153551982 RANJAN SETHY MAGUNI SETHY 41 ITAPADA SC -0.2202 1 38
3754 Kamardiha 153336628 GOLAPI JENA JAGANNATH JENA 40 KELANGA SC -0.404 1 41
3755 Kamardiha 153852399 Jhumarani Jena Kedaranath jena 36 KELANGA SC -0.404 1 42
3756 Kamardiha 153855179 Laxmipriya Jena Sirdhara jena 32 KELANGA SC -0.5877 1 43



3757 Kamardiha 153835598 Dinabandhu Jena Rati kanta Jena 35 KELANGA SC -0.5877 1 44
3758 Kamardiha 153525833 ABHAYA JENA RAGHAB JENA 32 KAMARDIHA SC -0.5877 1 46

3759 Kamardiha 153593552 MANJULATA SETHY BIKASH SETHY 29 ITAPADA SC -0.7715 1 47

3760 Kamardiha 153055317 PURNIMA SETHY ASHOK KUMAR SETHY 30 KAMARDIHA SC -0.7715 1 48
3761 Kamardiha 153852255 Radhika jena Sukanta jena 26 KELANGA SC -0.7715 1 49
3762 Kamardiha 153862440 ARATI JENA RAMESH JENA 26 KELANGA SC -0.7715 1 50
3763 Kamardiha 153488606 BAPINA JENA RAJKISHOR jena 28 KELANGA SC -0.7715 1 52

3764 Kamardiha 153488649 SAROJ KUMAR JENA RAJKISHOR JENA 29 KELANGA SC -0.7715 1 53

3765 Kamardiha 153813345 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY Santosh Sethy 25 ITAPADA SC -0.9552 1 55

3766 Kamardiha 153336688 KANIKA JENA DIPAK JENA 20 KELANGA SC -1.1389 1 56

3767 Kamardiha 153939718 Purna chandra Jena bakan Jena 33 KELANGA SC -1.2274 1 59

3768 Kamardiha 153832718 Bharati jena laxmidhara jena 28 KELANGA SC -1.4112 1 61
3769 Kamardiha 153939529 Rojalina Jena Sunil Jena 27 KELANGA SC -1.4112 1 62
3770 Kamardiha 153328878 BINAPANI JENA HAGURI JENA 45 KELANGA SC 1.0593 2 66
3771 Kamardiha 153304641 ASHOK JENA BAIDHAR JENA 45 KAMARDIHA SC -0.2202 2 67

3772 Kamardiha 153443209 PUSPANJALI SETHY GURU CHARAN SETHY 24 ITAPADA SC -0.3155 2 68

3773 Kamardiha 153747862 soudamini jena ramakanta jena 24 KAMARDIHA SC -0.9552 2 70

3774 Kamardiha 153331108
BIBEKANANDA 

BISWAL
GOPINATH BISWAL 50 KELANGA Other 2.1776 1 13

3775 Kamardiha 153542943
MANOJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
PADMOLOCHAN 50 SAIMADA Other 1.8827 1 15

3776 Kamardiha 153629834 SUMITRA BALA DAS RABINARAYAN DAS 78 KAMARDIHA Other 1.8059 1 17

3777 Kamardiha 153526868 ARUNI BARICK JAYAJUKTA BARICK 45 KELANGA Other 1.1037 1 28

3778 Kamardiha 153543864
GYANARANJAN 

BARICK
MINAKETA BARICK 35 KAMARDIHA Other 0.9087 1 34

3779 Kamardiha 153537635
DILLIP KKUMAR 

NAYAK
GIRIDHARI NAYAK 40 SAIMADA Other 0.8755 1 39

3780 Kamardiha 153530089 RENUABALA RAY ANIL RAY 52 KAMARDIHA Other 0.787 1 41

3781 Kamardiha 153555300
SADHU CHARAN 

PRUSTY
HARE KRUSHNA PRUSTY 68 KAMARDIHA Other 0.6985 1 45

3782 Kamardiha 153517178 MAYABATI BISWAL MADHABANDA 60 KELANGA Other 0.6814 1 47



3783 Kamardiha 153552279 HARAPRIYA NAYAK SARAT KU NAYAK 50 KAMARDIHA Other 0.6033 1 48

3784 Kamardiha 153594373 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA MALAYAPANDA 47 KAMARDIHA Other 0.5866 1 49

3785 Kamardiha 153775859 Sarojini Biswal Niranjan biswal 61 KELANGA Other 0.5148 1 50
3786 Kamardiha 153328958 BASANTA BISWAL GOPINATH BISWAL 45 KELANGA Other 0.4195 1 54

3787 Kamardiha 153517251 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK KARTIK CHANDRA NAYAK 59 KELANGA Other 0.331 1 59

3788 Kamardiha 153551972
SANDHYARANI 

SENAPATI
SUDARSAN SENAPATI 45 ITAPADA Other 0.247 1 63

3789 Kamardiha 153531531 PARBATI BILAS TRILOCHAN BABAJI BILAS 52 KELANGA Other 0.1473 1 66

3790 Kamardiha 153801351 Jemamani Panda Murali dhar panda 70 KAMARDIHA Other 0.0588 1 70
3791 Kamardiha 153425838 KABITA BISWAL PRANAB BISWAL 34 KELANGA Other 0.052 1 71
3792 Kamardiha 153790547 Prasanna Nayak Bhimasen Nayak 50 KELANGA Other -0.0365 1 76
3793 Kamardiha 153415882 NIRANJAN NAYAK DURYODHAN NAYAK 30 KELANGA Other -0.1095 1 80
3794 Kamardiha 153770770 Manorama ray Debendra kumar ray 61 KAMARDIHA Other -0.1249 1 84
3795 Kamardiha 153773613 Tilotama Biswal sadanda Biswal 44 KELANGA Other -0.2202 1 88

3796 Kamardiha 153555259
MANOJ KUMAR 

PRUSTY
MADHUSUDAN PURSTY 42 KAMARDIHA Other -0.2202 1 94

3797 Kamardiha 153529724 NILIMA NAYAK TAPAN KUMAR NAYAK 39 SAIMADA Other -0.404 1 105

3798 Kamardiha 153499676 LIJARANI NAYAK PRATAP KUMAR NAYAK 36 SAIMADA Other -0.404 1 107

3799 Kamardiha 153298299
AMIYAKUMAR 

NAYAK
GHANASHYAM NAYAK 38 KELANGA Other -0.404 1 109

3800 Kamardiha 153515616
SUBRATA KUMAR 

NAYAK
TRILOCHANA NAYAK 38 SAIMADA Other -0.404 1 111

3801 Kamardiha 153404576
PAREMESWAR 

BISWAL
DWARIKANATHA 40 KELANGA Other -0.404 1 112

3802 Kamardiha 153541957 GAURANGA BEHERA DHANESWAR 40 SAIMADA Other -0.404 1 113

3803 Kamardiha 153542022
FIROJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
PADMALOCHAN 40 SAIMADA Other -0.404 1 114

3804 Kamardiha 153916265 SARASWATI SETHY KAILASH CHANDRA SETHY 32 KAMARDIHA Other -0.5265 1 117

3805 Kamardiha 153928333 Sarita Nayak Udaya Kumar Nayak 32 KELANGA Other -0.5877 1 121
3806 Kamardiha 153809410 NIHARIKA NAYAK MUKTIKANTA JENA 34 KELANGA Other -0.5877 1 126
3807 Kamardiha 153916051 Nayana Nayak Pranaya Kumar Nayak 28 KELANGA Other -0.7715 1 133



3808 Kamardiha 153744455 Puspanjali Nayak Rudramadhab Nayak 30 KELANGA Other -0.7715 1 138
3809 Kamardiha 153797681 manjulata barick ranjan kumar barick 30 KELANGA Other -0.7715 1 141
3810 Kamardiha 153797694 bebylata Biswal sanjay biswal 28 KELANGA Other -0.7715 1 142

3811 Kamardiha 153484856
SAUDAMINI 

SENAPATI
NILU SENAPATI 27 KELANGA Other -0.7715 1 147

3812 Kamardiha 153501159 BINILATA NAYAK SATYABRATA NAYAK 29 SAIMADA Other -0.7715 1 151

3813 Kamardiha 153771109 Chandramani Behera Kasheenath behera 29 KAMARDIHA Other -0.7715 1 156

3814 Kamardiha 153797670 Saroj barick Santosh barick 28 KELANGA Other -0.9439 1 160

3815 Kamardiha 153832077 JHUNULATA PANDA SUJIT PANDA 23 KAMARDIHA Other -0.9552 1 163

3816 Kamardiha 153519278
RASHMIPRIYA 

BISWAL
DHANANJAY BISWAL 24 KELANGA Other -0.9552 1 164

3817 Kamardiha 153326266
NETRAMANI 

MALLICK
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

MALLICK
49 KELANGA Other 3.8742 2 187

3818 Kamardiha 153548207 JAYANTI PANDA SASADHAR PANDA 39 KAMARDIHA Other 0.8755 2 189
3819 Kamardiha 153320355 BASANTA BILASH BABAJI BILASH 45 KELANGA Other 0.4195 2 196

3820 Kamardiha 153548300
SNEHASHU SEKHAR 

DAS
CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS 37 KAMARDIHA Other 0.2358 2 199

3821 Kamardiha 153735233 subrat Kumar prusty sadhucharan prusty 32 KAMARDIHA Other -0.0036 2 201

3822 Kamardiha 153319851 MANJULALTA SUTAR UMESH SUTAR 49 KAMARDIHA Other -0.0365 2 203

3823 Kamardiha 153827442 SRADHASINI NAYAK KUSHASAN MALLICK 45 KELANGA Other -0.2202 2 205

3824 Kamardiha 153772204 Anupama barack Manas Ranjan barick 26 KAMARDIHA Other -0.7715 2 212
3825 Kamardiha 153956491 Sanjulata Nayak Jyotiprakash Nayak 26 KAMARDIHA Other -0.7715 2 214

3826 Kamardiha 153771230 Tapan kumar behera Biswonath behera 32 KAMARDIHA Other -1.2274 2 216

3827 Kanikapada 153429219 SUDAM MALLICK AKSHAY MALLICK 48 KANIKA PADA SC 2.8557 1 1
3828 Kanikapada 153294686 BASANTI MALIK SUBAS MALIK 47 KANIKA PADA SC 2.3109 1 2

3829 Kanikapada 153425571 GAURANGA MALIK MANA MALIK 79 KANIKA PADA SC 2.0668 1 3

3830 Kanikapada 153355112 BASANTA JENA MANA JENA 69 KANIKA PADA SC 1.6033 1 4
3831 Kanikapada 153055017 KAILASI MALLIK DINABANDHU MALLIK 44 KANIKA PADA SC 1.5342 1 5
3832 Kanikapada 153749697 Sushanta jena gouranga dad 50 KANIKA PADA SC 1.2722 1 6
3833 Kanikapada 153749702 khira jena gadadhar jena 50 KANIKA PADA SC 1.2722 1 7
3834 Kanikapada 153935982 sarajini malik sarat MALLICK 55 KANIKA PADA SC 1.2315 1 8



3835 Kanikapada 153521121 SARASWATI JENA NIRANJAN JENA 41 KANIKA PADA SC 1.2164 1 9

3836 Kanikapada 153627924 GIRIDHARI MALLICK BHAGABATA MALLICK 57 MADHUPUR SC 1.1397 1 10

3837 Kanikapada 153296340
CHANDRAKANTI 

JENA
SHESHDEB JENA 36 KANIKA PADA SC 0.9846 1 11

3838 Kanikapada 153935924 sasmita das sahadev das 30 KANIKA PADA SC 0.6176 1 12
3839 Kanikapada 153425630 SURENDRA JENA ALEKHA JENA 44 KANIKA PADA SC 0.4444 1 13

3840 Kanikapada 153451632
CHINTAMANI 

MALLIK
DHANESWAR MALLIK 44 KANIKA PADA SC 0.4444 1 14

3841 Kanikapada 153854112 rasmita malik prabhata ku mallick 30 KANIKA PADA SC 0.3452 1 15
3842 Kanikapada 153565416 RANJITA JENA SABAN JENA 37 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 1 16
3843 Kanikapada 153341461 SANJUKTA SETHI UMAKANTA SETHI 39 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 1 17
3844 Kanikapada 153567235 KALPANA MALLIK BASUDEBA MALLIK 38 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 1 18
3845 Kanikapada 153963262 kailash Jena kesab Jena 38 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 1 19
3846 Kanikapada 153508179 SURESH DAS NAKULANANDA DAS 36 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 1 20
3847 Kanikapada 153936113 jhunulata das narahari das 56 KANIKA PADA SC 0.1011 1 21
3848 Kanikapada 153749684 susmitra das shushanta das 34 KANIKA PADA SC -0.0191 1 22
3849 Kanikapada 153569034 RAJKISHORE JENA GHANASHYAM JENA 32 KANIKA PADA SC -0.0191 1 23
3850 Kanikapada 153565434 PADMINI SETHY JAGABANDHU SETHY 35 KANIKA PADA SC -0.0191 1 24
3851 Kanikapada 153852868 rabi jena dukhei jena 55 NARANA PAT SC -0.1307 1 25
3852 Kanikapada 153854099 rama dei shukadeb das 55 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 26
3853 Kanikapada 153906310 Basanti Jena Abhimanu Jena 54 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 27
3854 Kanikapada 153936470 bharati MALLICK nabaghan MALLICK 54 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 28
3855 Kanikapada 153936091 Shrimati jena ratnakar jena 52 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 29
3856 Kanikapada 153936195 kalandi jena pandaba jena 55 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 30
3857 Kanikapada 153936008 Kamala jena pranakrushna jena 55 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 31
3858 Kanikapada 153854648 manjulata das bond ch das 55 KANIKA PADA SC -0.1307 1 32
3859 Kanikapada 153525190 RASHMI MALLIK SURENDRA MALLIK 24 KANIKA PADA SC -0.2102 1 33
3860 Kanikapada 153373142 JHUNARANI JENA KARTIKA JENA 29 MADHUPUR SC -0.2509 1 34

3861 Kanikapada 153627918 AVIMANYU MALLIK BABAJI MALLIK 29 MADHUPUR SC -0.2509 1 35

3862 Kanikapada 153425621 BHABAGRAHI DAS PANCHANAN DAS 30 KANIKA PADA SC -0.2509 1 36
3863 Kanikapada 153936260 Ajay behara babaji behera 45 KANIKA PADA SC -0.3218 1 37
3864 Kanikapada 153935967 Dhatali Jena alekha jena 49 KANIKA PADA SC -0.3625 1 38
3865 Kanikapada 153936533 ananda malik bulei MALLICK 25 KANIKA PADA SC -0.4315 1 39
3866 Kanikapada 153936535 kamini MALLICK Duttahari MALLICK 45 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 40
3867 Kanikapada 153936542 JAYANTI JENA anada jena 42 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 41
3868 Kanikapada 153936557 ramakanta das adikanta dad 45 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 42



3869 Kanikapada 153936564 bijay jena muni jena 45 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 43
3870 Kanikapada 153936131 bharat ch das raja das 42 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 44
3871 Kanikapada 153853017 rakani jena sadaba jena 45 NARANA PAT SC -0.5942 1 45
3872 Kanikapada 153936667 rashimita jena adhikari jena 45 KANIKA PADA SC -0.5942 1 46
3873 Kanikapada 153853163 kalandi jena ganesh jena 42 NARANA PAT SC -0.5942 1 47
3874 Kanikapada 153852937 pavan jena dhukhi jena 45 NARANA PAT SC -0.5942 1 48
3875 Kanikapada 153916233 Dali Behera Tapan Kumar Behera 40 KANIKA PADA SC -0.826 1 49
3876 Kanikapada 153935905 sanjukta MALLICK sanja MALLICK 39 KANIKA PADA SC -0.826 1 50
3877 Kanikapada 153936136 Himanshu dad pari das 40 KANIKA PADA SC -0.826 1 51
3878 Kanikapada 153936201 Kuni jena Baina jena 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 52
3879 Kanikapada 153936120 Nitananda das parikhota das 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 53
3880 Kanikapada 153732304 DALI JENA BHABAN KENA 34 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 54
3881 Kanikapada 153732305 phusi jena golekh jena 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 55
3882 Kanikapada 153927205 Biju jena babaji jena 35 MADHUPUR SC -1.0578 1 56
3883 Kanikapada 153749693 mamina das patitapabana das 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 57
3884 Kanikapada 153936589 sunita jena shashikanta jena 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 58
3885 Kanikapada 153854811 mamata jena Vijay jena 35 KANIKA PADA SC -1.0578 1 59
3886 Kanikapada 153853455 sasmita das papu das 28 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 60
3887 Kanikapada 153852920 balaram jena ratnakar jena 30 NARANA PAT SC -1.2895 1 61
3888 Kanikapada 153757588 mani malik biranchi mallik 29 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 62
3889 Kanikapada 153757502 sukanti sethi nilambara sethi 30 NARANA PAT SC -1.2895 1 63
3890 Kanikapada 153852757 hhumuri sethi gagan sethi 28 NARANA PAT SC -1.2895 1 64
3891 Kanikapada 153935867 lasi rani mallik paradip MALLIK 30 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 65
3892 Kanikapada 153936680 reenarani das praksha das 29 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 66
3893 Kanikapada 153935969 sanjita malik manas MALLICK 28 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 67
3894 Kanikapada 153935971 basudev das rabi narayan das 30 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 68
3895 Kanikapada 153936518 Bijaya kumar das n das 30 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 69
3896 Kanikapada 153853011 sanjulata jena Krishna jena 30 NARANA PAT SC -1.2895 1 70
3897 Kanikapada 153935983 sangita jena rajat ku jena 28 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 71
3898 Kanikapada 153927165 Mamina Das Narendra Kumar Das 30 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 72
3899 Kanikapada 153927258 Kabita Das Kalandi Das 28 KANIKA PADA SC -1.2895 1 73
3900 Kanikapada 153927216 Lijarani jena mahendra 28 MADHUPUR SC -1.2895 1 74
3901 Kanikapada 153749656 Anusuya jena chandra shekhar jena 24 MADHUPUR SC -1.5213 1 75

3902 Kanikapada 153523423
SWARNAPRAVA 

MALLIK
BALARAM MALLIK 34 KANIKA PADA SC 3.114 2 76

3903 Kanikapada 153508125 CHANILATA DAS SUDARSAN DAS 51 KANIKA PADA SC 2.5426 2 77
3904 Kanikapada 153503866 SUBASH JENA MAGUNI JENA 39 KANIKA PADA SC 2.3922 2 78
3905 Kanikapada 153429197 SADHU MALLICK PHUSEI MALLICK 64 KANIKA PADA SC 2.1888 2 79



3906 Kanikapada 153519321 BOULA MALLIK BALARAM MALLIK 29 KANIKA PADA SC 1.6108 2 80
3907 Kanikapada 153358087 REBATI JENA MAYADHARA JENA 49 KANIKA PADA SC 0.6762 2 81
3908 Kanikapada 153793822 purnima Jena Anam Jena 48 KANIKA PADA SC 0.6762 2 82
3909 Kanikapada 153483226 NIRANJAN DAS SUKADEV DAS 49 KANIKA PADA SC 0.6762 2 83
3910 Kanikapada 153318751 ASHOK DAS PARAN DAS 40 KANIKA PADA SC 0.4851 2 84

3911 Kanikapada 153501384
CHANDRA KANTI 

MALLIK
JAGABANDHU MALLIK 36 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 2 85

3912 Kanikapada 153057236 SUJATA JENA PARSURAM JENA 37 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 2 86

3913 Kanikapada 153503793 RAJKISHORE MALLIK RAMACHANRA MALLIK 37 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 2 87

3914 Kanikapada 153627945
BISHWANATH 

MALLIK
MANGULI MALLIK 39 MADHUPUR SC 0.2127 2 88

3915 Kanikapada 153501436 GOPINATH MALLIK F 38 KANIKA PADA SC 0.2127 2 89

3916 Kanikapada 153057190 SASMITA DAS SUDARSAN DAS 34 KANIKA PADA SC -0.0191 2 90
3917 Kanikapada 153360422 ABHAY JENA MURIYA JENA 34 KANIKA PADA SC -0.0191 2 91
3918 Kanikapada 153906289 Laxmi Mallik Sriram Mallik 47 KANIKA PADA SC -0.3625 2 92

3919 Kanikapada 153626845
PRADEEP KUMAR 

BEHERA
PANCHANAN BEHERA 34 MADHUPUR Other 1.7518 1 1

3920 Kanikapada 153786151 Bhola natha balanath Nath 63 MADHUPUR Other 1.3715 1 2

3921 Kanikapada 153936554 bipini Bihari senapati chakardhar senapati 55 KANIKA PADA Other 1.2315 1 3

3922 Kanikapada 153306488 KAMANI DALAI ABHAY DALAI 59 NARANA PAT Other 1.1397 1 4
3923 Kanikapada 153429169 ANIRUDHYA BAI MAHANTA BAI 59 KANIKA PADA Other 1.1397 1 5
3924 Kanikapada 153439071 NARENDRA ROUT GOURANGA ROUT 57 KANIKA PADA Other 1.1397 1 6
3925 Kanikapada 153786077 Sanatan Das Bhimadas Das 80 MADHUPUR Other 1.0282 1 7

3926 Kanikapada 153427702 MANJULATA SUTAR KAILASH SUTAR 54 KANIKA PADA Other 0.908 1 8

3927 Kanikapada 153296312 LAXMIRANI DAS
GOURANGA CHARAN 

PARIDA
51 KANIKA PADA Other 0.908 1 9

3928 Kanikapada 153627850
DILLIP KUMAR 

PRUSTY
SIBACHARANA PRUSTY 52 MADHUPUR Other 0.908 1 10

3929 Kanikapada 153429153 HRUSHIKESH JENA KRUSHNA JENA 52 KANIKA PADA Other 0.908 1 11
3930 Kanikapada 153936046 usharani panda muralidhar panda 72 KANIKA PADA Other 0.7964 1 12

3931 Kanikapada 153429158 GEETA RANEE SUTAR MANAGOBINDA SUTAR 48 KANIKA PADA Other 0.6762 1 13

3932 Kanikapada 153440720 BARSHA BARIK BHIMSEN BARIK 47 KANIKA PADA Other 0.6762 1 14
3933 Kanikapada 153296292 BHARATI SUTAR SAHADEBA SUTAR 49 KANIKA PADA Other 0.6762 1 15



3934 Kanikapada 153451606 RAMESH PANDA PARAMANANDA PANDA 46 KANIKA PADA Other 0.6762 1 16

3935 Kanikapada 153936705 Bhagirathi mallik khrusta MALLICK 35 KANIKA PADA Other 0.5769 1 17
3936 Kanikapada 153936805 mahendra sahoo madha sahoo 68 KANIKA PADA Other 0.5646 1 18
3937 Kanikapada 153427716 BABITA SUTAR HIMANSHU SUTAR 44 KANIKA PADA Other 0.4444 1 19

3938 Kanikapada 153429165
ANANPURNA 

PARIDA
SANATAN PARIDA 41 KANIKA PADA Other 0.4444 1 20

3939 Kanikapada 153749664 Damayati panda ajya kumar panda 43 MADHUPUR Other 0.4444 1 21

3940 Kanikapada 153367374
ANIL KUMAR 

PRUSTY
GOLEKHA CHANDRA 

PRUSTY
45 MADHUPUR Other 0.4444 1 22

3941 Kanikapada 153757596 harapriya samal shyam sundar samal 65 KANIKA PADA Other 0.3328 1 23
3942 Kanikapada 153936672 Narendra sahu ratnakar sahu 64 KANIKA PADA Other 0.3328 1 24
3943 Kanikapada 153936086 Sushanta das gurucharn das 35 KANIKA PADA Other 0.3044 1 25
3944 Kanikapada 153429271 MANASI ROUT BIJAY ROUT 39 KANIKA PADA Other 0.2127 1 26

3945 Kanikapada 153627186
KRUPASINDHU 

PRUSTY
ACHYUTANANDA PRUSTY 36 MADHUPUR Other 0.2127 1 27

3946 Kanikapada 153627208
JAGABANDHU 

PRUSTY
PARAMANANDA PRUSTY 38 MADHUPUR Other 0.2127 1 28

3947 Kanikapada 153927124 Binita Senapati Brahmananda Senapati 58 KANIKA PADA Other 0.1011 1 29

3948 Kanikapada 153936255 Bishnupriya dash komal Lohan dash 56 KANIKA PADA Other 0.1011 1 30
3949 Kanikapada 153936728 rajani mishra binod mishra 58 KANIKA PADA Other 0.1011 1 31

3950 Kanikapada 153627854 SASMITA PRUSTY
PRASANTA KUMAR 

PRUSTY
32 MADHUPUR Other -0.0191 1 32

3951 Kanikapada 153429252 AMERENDRA ROUT SURENDRA ROUT 33 KANIKA PADA Other -0.0191 1 33

3952 Kanikapada 153936780 sharat sahoo bhaghbata sahoo 55 KANIKA PADA Other -0.1307 1 34
3953 Kanikapada 153936655 swarnalata das rama Chandra das 55 KANIKA PADA Other -0.1307 1 35
3954 Kanikapada 153936031 subasini senapati d senapati 54 KANIKA PADA Other -0.1307 1 36
3955 Kanikapada 153373203 PRAKASH PRUSTY SANKARSAN PRUSTY 26 MADHUPUR Other -0.2509 1 37
3956 Kanikapada 153936771 naryan sahoo bhagirathi sahoo 47 KANIKA PADA Other -0.3625 1 38
3957 Kanikapada 153936000 bharati sahoo gopabandhu sahoo 49 KANIKA PADA Other -0.3625 1 39
3958 Kanikapada 153744067 nrusigha padhi gananath padhi 47 MADHUPUR Other -0.3625 1 40
3959 Kanikapada 153936041 kumudini sahoo rabinaryan sahoo 46 KANIKA PADA Other -0.3625 1 41

3960 Kanikapada 153788059 Paran chandra dalai Anada chandra dalai 46 KANIKA PADA Other -0.3625 1 42

3961 Kanikapada 153852763 basanti dalai bharat dalai 42 NARANA PAT Other -0.5942 1 43
3962 Kanikapada 153936153 Dashrath jena puna ch jena 45 KANIKA PADA Other -0.5942 1 44



3963 Kanikapada 153936020 Nilottama Bhanja Rahasa bihari 45 KANIKA PADA Other -0.5942 1 45
3964 Kanikapada 153732300 SASMITA SAHOO chakradhar sahoo 44 KANIKA PADA Other -0.5942 1 46
3965 Kanikapada 153854538 kanchan dad rabindra das 45 KANIKA PADA Other -0.5942 1 47
3966 Kanikapada 153935997 sradhanjali sahoo managobinda sahoo 39 KANIKA PADA Other -0.826 1 48
3967 Kanikapada 153936574 tilottama das dhusasan das 40 KANIKA PADA Other -0.826 1 49
3968 Kanikapada 153936732 puspanjal barik arjun barik 39 KANIKA PADA Other -0.826 1 50
3969 Kanikapada 153936716 maheswar sahoo dhaneswar sahoo 30 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0171 1 51

3970 Kanikapada 153927112 Santanu kumar Rouy Harekrushna Rout 31 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 52

3971 Kanikapada 153936029 surekha das nadakishor das 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 53
3972 Kanikapada 153936166 Gitarani jena priti ranjan jena 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 54
3973 Kanikapada 153936169 Jhunilata jena umesh jena 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 55
3974 Kanikapada 153936056 risharani behera subendhu behera 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 56
3975 Kanikapada 153936660 Sulochana behera Nagendra Kumar das 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 57
3976 Kanikapada 153936507 archana sahoo jagabandhu sahoo 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 58
3977 Kanikapada 153936250 Harischandra dash Bhagabat dash 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 59
3978 Kanikapada 153936669 Amita barik sabunatha barik 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 60
3979 Kanikapada 153936694 mangili MALLICK sinu MALLICK 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 61
3980 Kanikapada 153936775 shishira sahoo rabinaryan sahoo 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 62
3981 Kanikapada 153936798 kapila sahoo ananda sahoo 35 KANIKA PADA Other -1.0578 1 63
3982 Kanikapada 153757506 subashini barik premananda barik 32 NARANA PAT Other -1.0578 1 64
3983 Kanikapada 153757576 Minakhi jena debendra jena 30 KANIKA PADA Other -1.2895 1 65

3984 Kanikapada 153936490
sushree sangita 

sahoo
sudarshan sahoo 26 KANIKA PADA Other -1.2895 1 66

3985 Kanikapada 153936631 swarnalata sahu surendra sahoo 26 KANIKA PADA Other -1.2895 1 67
3986 Kanikapada 153936217 santoshi jena nilamani jena 26 KANIKA PADA Other -1.2895 1 68
3987 Kanikapada 153481318 SURENDRA OJHA DAMODAR OJHA 75 KANIKA PADA Other 2.8738 2 69

3988 Kanikapada 153499461 KANAKA LATA DALAI manibadar dalai 60 KANIKA PADA Other 2.1784 2 70

3989 Kanikapada 153627929
CHANDRAMANI 

DASH
CHAITANYA DASH 69 MADHUPUR Other 1.6033 2 71

3990 Kanikapada 153483291 ALOK KUMAR SAHU NAKULA SAHU 39 KANIKA PADA Other 1.3024 2 72

3991 Kanikapada 153813303 Golapi Das manoj kumar Das 52 KANIKA PADA Other 0.908 2 73

3992 Kanikapada 153627881
BIJAY KUMAR 

BHANJA
KAMAL LOCHAN BHANJA 55 NARANA PAT Other 0.908 2 74

3993 Kanikapada 153772540 padmanav Prusty Harekrushna Prusty 52 MADHUPUR Other 0.908 2 75
3994 Kanikapada 153627906 BAIJAYANTI DALAI NABIN KANDI 41 NARANA PAT Other 0.4444 2 76



3995 Kanikapada 153627912 PARSURAM BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 39 MADHUPUR Other 0.3943 2 77

3996 Kanikapada 153774949 Puspalata Prusty Dhirendra Prusty 39 NARANA PAT Other 0.2127 2 78

3997 Kanikapada 153626840 NATABAR PRUSTY
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PRUSTY
38 MADHUPUR Other 0.2127 2 79

3998 Kanikapada 153054949 MANINATH SAHOO BAIDYANATH SAHOO 36 KANIKA PADA Other 0.2127 2 80

3999 Kanikapada 153523295 SINU ROUT SAMARENDRA ROUT 28 KANIKA PADA Other -0.2509 2 81

4000 Kaspa 152326981 NANDAKISHORE DAS MAKARA DAS 69 KAMALAPUR SC 1.6126 1 7

4001 Kaspa 152419219 RAGHUNATH DAS BIMBADHAR DAS 54 KAMALAPUR SC 1.2236 1 8
4002 Kaspa 153272091 JALADHAR DAS MADAN DAS 74 KAMALAPUR SC 0.9903 1 11

4003 Kaspa 152814460 JAGABANDHU DAS BIMBADHARA DAS 69 KAMALAPUR SC 0.7815 1 15

4004 Kaspa 153570789 BHIMASEN DAS MANDARA DAS 70 KAMALAPUR SC 0.7815 1 16
4005 Kaspa 152809343 KANAKA DAS NITYANANDA DAS 56 KASAPA SC 0.3638 1 20
4006 Kaspa 152451613 BENGI SETHI KAPILA SETHI 53 KASAPA SC 0.155 1 26
4007 Kaspa 152862966 TRILOCHAN DAS RANGADHAR DAS 54 KAMALAPUR SC 0.155 1 27
4008 Kaspa 152675136 KABITA SETHY TUNGI SETHI 44 KASAPA SC 0.0144 1 28
4009 Kaspa 152449227 DEBAKI SETHY PURASTAM SETHY 47 KASAPA SC -0.0538 1 29
4010 Kaspa 153259943 MITI DAS BAISHNAB MALIK 49 KASAPA SC -0.0538 1 31
4011 Kaspa 152327009 ABHIMANYU DAS BHAGIRATHI ADS 49 KAMALAPUR SC -0.0538 1 33

4012 Kaspa 152581211
PRASANTA KUMAR 

DAS
NILAMANI DAS 36 KAMALAPUR SC -0.1944 1 35

4013 Kaspa 152502021 ARATI SETHY BAISNAB SETHY 45 KASAPA SC -0.2627 1 40
4014 Kaspa 152900266 ASHOK BEHERA DAITARI BEHERA 44 KASAPA SC -0.2627 1 42
4015 Kaspa 152453277 AKSHYA DAS MUKUNDA DAS 37 KASAPA SC -0.4714 1 46
4016 Kaspa 152809641 CHAITAN BEHERA MADAN BEHERA 37 KASAPA SC -0.4714 1 47
4017 Kaspa 153541987 RANJITA MAJHI AMITA KUMAR TARAI 28 KASAPA SC -0.8891 1 57
4018 Kaspa 153262062 SARASWATI DAS SRIKANTA DAS 26 KASAPA SC -0.8891 1 58

4019 Kaspa 152731933 ANUPAMA BEHERA PAKUA BEHERA 28 KASAPA SC -0.8891 1 59

4020 Kaspa 152482492 MANIKA MALLIK KAILASH CHANDRA DAS 27 KAMALAPUR SC -0.8891 1 60

4021 Kaspa 152512925 BALAKRUSHNA DAS KALANDI DAS 29 KASAPA SC -0.8891 1 61

4022 Kaspa 153780684 chandra reka das laxmi kanta das 31 KASAPA SC -2.8783 1 65
4023 Kaspa 153779622 kalyan Das jaladhra 32 KASAPA SC -3.3533 1 66



4024 Kaspa 152718916 SANJULATA DAS TRILOCHAN DAS 46 KASAPA SC 3.7853 2 67
4025 Kaspa 153773485 touli Das manjar das 72 KASAPA SC 0.9903 2 70
4026 Kaspa 152677087 JHINTIKA DAS LOKANATHA DAS 75 KASAPA SC 0.9903 2 71
4027 Kaspa 152786224 JAGANNATH DAS KIRTAN DAS 39 KASAPA SC 0.7951 2 74
4028 Kaspa 152786211 AMAYA DAS MUKUNDA DAS 33 KASAPA SC -0.2053 2 96
4029 Kaspa 153203973 MAMATA BEHERA DASARATHA BEHERA 44 KASAPA SC -0.2627 2 100
4030 Kaspa 153448705 MALATI JENA PAR JENA 44 KASAPA SC -0.2627 2 101
4031 Kaspa 153552802 RINA JENA SISIRA JENA 43 KASAPA SC -0.2627 2 103

4032 Kaspa 153203470 ABHIMANYU MAJHI NIRANJAN MAJHI 45 KASAPA SC -0.2627 2 107

4033 Kaspa 153773488 sukanti das susanta das 39 KASAPA SC -0.4714 2 112
4034 Kaspa 153259929 PUSPALATA TARAI ABHIMANYU TARAI 37 KAMALAPUR SC -0.4714 2 118

4035 Kaspa 153062981
HARESH KUMAR 

GOCHHAYAT
BHAGABAT GOCHHAYAT 37 KASAPA SC -0.4714 2 119

4036 Kaspa 152786257 ROHIT DAS BATAKRUSHNA DAS 36 KASAPA SC -0.4714 2 120

4037 Kaspa 152516900
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

DAS
NABAKISHORE DAS 28 KASAPA SC -0.6517 2 122

4038 Kaspa 152993524 FAKIR BEHERA LAXMIDHAR BEHERA 35 KASAPA SC -0.6803 2 132

4039 Kaspa 152786267
GANESH CHANDRA 

DAS
PITAMBAR DAS 35 KASAPA SC -0.6803 2 134

4040 Kaspa 152799855 RAJENDRA DAS DOLAGOBINDA DAS 29 KASAPA SC -0.8891 2 138
4041 Kaspa 152529135 TILOTTAMA DAS SANKARSAN MAHALIK 66 KAMALAPUR Other 2.4042 1 2

4042 Kaspa 153601947 SURENDRA SAHOO BIRO KISHORE SAHOO 67 KASAPA Other 0.7815 1 6

4043 Kaspa 153591776
SUBAS CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
CHINTA MANI MOHANTY 61 KAMALAPUR Other 0.5727 1 10

4044 Kaspa 153259934 JANERA BIBI SHEKH HAMID 52 KASAPA Other 0.155 1 16
4045 Kaspa 153003813 LILIRANI BARIK RABINDRA BARIK 51 KASAPA Other 0.155 1 17

4046 Kaspa 152952941
DHARANI DHAR 

SAHU
NETRANANDA SAHU 50 KAMALAPUR Other -0.0538 1 25

4047 Kaspa 153072520 BABAJI PARIDA JAGABANDHU PARIDA 48 KASAPA Other -0.0538 1 26
4048 Kaspa 153259969 PATO BIBI JAMA SAHA 45 KASAPA Other -0.2627 1 31
4049 Kaspa 152497985 SEKA MAMATAR SEK ATAR ALI 42 KASAPA Other -0.2627 1 35
4050 Kaspa 152388165 HARIHARA SAHOO BAJRA SAHOO 42 KASAPA Other -0.2627 1 36
4051 Kaspa 152323675 ABHIRAM SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO 42 KASAPA Other -0.2627 1 37
4052 Kaspa 152562398 AJIJA BIBI SK RAHIM SAHA 37 KASAPA Other -0.4714 1 38



4053 Kaspa 153574249
GANESH CHANDRA 

PANIGRAI
AKADASI PANIGRAI 39 KASAPA Other -0.4714 1 42

4054 Kaspa 153284145 SASHIKANTA SAHOO RADHAKRUSHNA SAHOO 35 KAMALAPUR Other -0.6803 1 48

4055 Kaspa 153539395 KAMALA BARICK BHIMA BEHERA 30 KASAPA Other -0.8891 1 53
4056 Kaspa 153779623 padimone sahoo udakar sahoo 29 KASAPA Other -3.5621 1 58

4057 Kaspa 153420648
BABAJI CHARAN 

SAHOO
RAMCHANDRA SAHOO 72 KAMALAPUR Other 0.9903 2 67

4058 Kaspa 153776944 khatuna bibi SK anawar 31 KASAPA Other 0.8237 2 68
4059 Kaspa 153776846 sk babar Rubiyana Bibi 35 KASAPA Other 0.6258 2 74
4060 Kaspa 153450716 LAXMI SAHU GANGA SAHU 64 KASAPA Other 0.5727 2 76
4061 Kaspa 153422275 SEK HAKIM KHODA BAKAS 64 KASAPA Other 0.5727 2 83
4062 Kaspa 153418493 KARTTIK SAHU JAGAR SAHU 47 KAMALAPUR Other 0.4211 2 84
4063 Kaspa 153316924 MALATI DASH RAMCHANDRA DASH 57 KASAPA Other 0.3638 2 87
4064 Kaspa 152613914 GIRIDHARI SAHU NETRANANDA SAHU 60 KASAPA Other 0.3638 2 90
4065 Kaspa 153259822 BAISHNAB SAHOO BRUNDABAN SAHOO 57 KASAPA Other 0.3638 2 92
4066 Kaspa 152669232 HABIBUN BIBI SK ISUP 51 KASAPA Other 0.155 2 94

4067 Kaspa 153262047
JYOTSNARANI 

MOHANTY
PARESH MOHANTY 50 KASAPA Other -0.0538 2 97

4068 Kaspa 152874072 JAKIR HOSEN KHAN ALEMAN KHAN 37 KASAPA Other -0.234 2 101

4069 Kaspa 152514231 PRAMILA SAHOO SANATAN SAHOO 41 KASAPA Other -0.2627 2 102
4070 Kaspa 153775098 kalimudian khan alim khan 42 KASAPA Other -0.2627 2 107
4071 Kaspa 152871929 RENUKA OJHA ANANDA OJHA 37 KASAPA Other -0.4714 2 109
4072 Kaspa 153284112 MAMATJ PARWIN RAJESH KHAN 40 KASAPA Other -0.4714 2 114

4073 Kaspa 153552817
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

DASH
NIROD KUMAR DASH 39 KASAPA Other -0.4714 2 115

4074 Kaspa 153000400 RANJITA KAR BISHNU RATH 33 KASAPA Other -0.6803 2 119
4075 Kaspa 152874005 JHARI KHAN ALEMAN KHAN 33 KASAPA Other -0.6803 2 120
4076 Kaspa 153418485 KARTTIK ROUL GHANASYAM ROUL 31 KAMALAPUR Other -0.6803 2 123
4077 Kaspa 153322591 GANESH SETHI HRUDANANDA SETHI 33 KASAPA Other -0.6803 2 124

4078 Kaspa 153316955 SIBAPRASAD DASH SRIKANT DAS 31 KASAPA Other -0.6803 2 126

4079 Kaspa 153779617 Drupati sahoo aruna sahoo 29 KASAPA Other -0.8891 2 133
4080 Kaspa 153775504 Debi prasd ram sanatan ram 28 KASAPA Other -0.8891 2 138
4081 Katikata 152970422 BHASKAR NAYAK FAKIR NAYAK 79 HIRAPUR ST 1.8226 1 1
4082 Katikata 152719043 GEDU DEHURI LAXMIDHAR DEHURI 48 HIRAPUR ST 1.5374 2 3



4083 Katikata 153038211 ALOK BEHERA RATNAKAR BEHERA 55 HIRAPUR ST 0.6334 2 4
4084 Katikata 152742259 BAPI DEHURI PADMINI DEHURI 32 HIRAPUR ST -1.3806 2 6

4085 Katikata 152761647
CHAKRADHARA 

DEHURI
NIRAKAR DEHURI 27 HIRAPUR ST -1.6185 2 7

4086 Katikata 153456234 KANIKA TARAI SUNANDA TARAI 63 KATIKATA SC 2.2856 1 1
4087 Katikata 153751691 KANHEI Jena BINOD JENA 38 CHANDAPUR SC 1.9714 1 2
4088 Katikata 153550994 RAMESH JENA MUTURI JENA 44 KATIKATA SC 1.2995 1 3
4089 Katikata 153545908 BOULA JENA BIMBADHAR 64 KATIKATA SC 1.1091 1 4
4090 Katikata 153769900 Jagabandhu Jena Nandei Jena 63 KATIKATA SC 1.1091 1 5
4091 Katikata 153221606 SIBARAM MAJHI DAMBARUDHAR MAJHI 35 BIHIPUR SC 0.9968 1 6
4092 Katikata 153122401 SUMATI JENA GUDIA JENA 71 CHANDAPUR SC 0.9374 1 7

4093 Katikata 153546046 SATYABHAMA TARAI SUBASH TARAI 52 KATIKATA SC 0.6334 1 9

4094 Katikata 153456247 DILIP JENA KAHARI JENA 52 KATIKATA SC 0.6334 1 10
4095 Katikata 153544910 BHAGIRATHI JENA SUKUTI JENA 51 BIHIPUR SC 0.6334 1 11

4096 Katikata 153564535 SAMBUNATH TARAI DAYANA TARAI 36 KATIKATA SC 0.4835 1 12

4097 Katikata 153574169 PRAFULLA JENA BHASKAR JENA 45 KATIKATA SC 0.4099 1 13
4098 Katikata 153541269 BIKAL JENA RANGADHAHAR JENA 47 KATIKATA SC 0.3955 1 14

4099 Katikata 153458295
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

JENA
DUSHASAN JENA 47 KATIKATA SC 0.3955 1 15

4100 Katikata 153789727 Sandhyarani Tarai Taruna Tarai 38 KATIKATA SC 0.3797 1 16

4101 Katikata 153452935 BRAJAKISHORE JENA NARAYAN JENA 38 CHANDAPUR SC 0.2658 1 18

4102 Katikata 153559778 BASANTI TARAI LATE ARUNA TARAI 42 KATIKATA SC 0.1576 1 19
4103 Katikata 153544004 ANITA JENA ASHOKA JENA 36 KATIKATA SC -0.0802 1 20
4104 Katikata 153056734 GITANJALI TARAI NIRANJAN TARAI 40 KATIKATA SC -0.0802 1 21

4105 Katikata 153059949 JYOTSNARANI JENA ANIRUDHA JENA 40 KATIKATA SC -0.0802 1 22

4106 Katikata 153059752 MAMATA TARAI NATABARA 39 KATIKATA SC -0.0802 1 23
4107 Katikata 153059778 MANOJ TARAI KASINATH TARAI 36 KATIKATA SC -0.0802 1 24
4108 Katikata 153458281 MATAJI JENA JUDHISTHIRA JENA 59 KATIKATA SC -0.1914 1 28
4109 Katikata 153550879 ARUNA JENA PARAMESWAR JENA 33 KATIKATA SC -0.318 1 29
4110 Katikata 153548212 RUKMANI JENA MULI JENA 54 KATIKATA SC -0.4293 1 30

4111 Katikata 153544777
DILLIP KUMAR 

SETHY
ANANDA SETHY 25 KATIKATA SC -0.7937 1 32

4112 Katikata 153794219 Paki Jena kaura Jena 45 KATIKATA SC -0.905 1 33
4113 Katikata 153444849 JHARANA JENA KARUNAKAR JENA 38 KATIKATA SC -1.1428 1 35



4114 Katikata 153778813 Dayanidhi BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA 36 KATIKATA SC -1.1428 1 36
4115 Katikata 153761639 Manoj Kumar Jena late Gurucharan jena 38 KATIKATA SC -1.1428 1 37
4116 Katikata 153561989 REBATI JENA SATRUGHNA JENA 33 KATIKATA SC -1.3806 1 39

4117 Katikata 153453044
MANOJ KUMAR 

JENA
CHAKRADHAR JENA 35 CHANDAPUR SC -1.3806 1 40

4118 Katikata 153778839 SABITA BEHERA SUNANDA BEHERA 26 KATIKATA SC -1.6185 1 42

4119 Katikata 152519388 BATAKRUSHNA JENA SADANANDA JENA 26 HIRAPUR SC -1.6185 1 43

4120 Katikata 153221661
BISHNU CHARAN 

MAJHI
DAMBARUDHARA MAJHI 41 BIHIPUR SC 1.4725 2 47

4121 Katikata 153453072 KALI MALLIK KANHUCHARAN MALLIK 40 CHANDAPUR SC 1.4077 2 48

4122 Katikata 153514934 PURASTAM JENA PACHEI JENA 57 CHANDAPUR SC 0.8712 2 49
4123 Katikata 152540125 MALLI JENA GADADHARA JENA 49 HIRAPUR SC 0.3955 2 50
4124 Katikata 153516363 NIRANJAN JENA PARIKHITA JENA 40 CHANDAPUR SC 0.1274 2 51
4125 Katikata 152391157 NIRANJAN JENA DURYODHAN JENA 36 HIRAPUR SC -0.0802 2 52

4126 Katikata 153473128 RABINARAYAN JENA SADANANDA JENA 56 CHANDAPUR SC -0.1914 2 53

4127 Katikata 153329443 Diptiranjan Tarai PURASTAM TARAI 54 KATIKATA SC -0.4293 2 54
4128 Katikata 153473213 MANGULI JENA GOBINDA JENA 48 CHANDAPUR SC -0.6671 2 56
4129 Katikata 153329614 BANDITA TARAI MAHESWAR TARAI 37 KATIKATA SC -1.1428 2 59

4130 Katikata 153224672 JOGENDRA JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA 34 BIHIPUR SC -1.3806 2 61

4131 Katikata 153245905 JAGABANDHU JENA PURNACHANDRA JENA 31 BIHIPUR SC -1.3806 2 62

4132 Katikata 153097801 ABHIMANYU JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA 35 BIHIPUR SC -1.3806 2 63

4133 Katikata 153778826 Susanta Jena BAIDHAR Jena 32 KATIKATA SC -1.3806 2 65

4134 Katikata 153391713
NANAK CHANDRA 

PARIDA
BRAHMANANDA PARIDA 59 KATIKATA Other 1.2173 0 2

4135 Katikata 153372436 BASANTI BEHERA SANKARSHAN BEHERA 60 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 0 3

4136 Katikata 153394306
DHANESWAR 

PARIDA
MAHESWAR 45 KATIKATA Other 2.303 1 4

4137 Katikata 153372358 DOLAGOBINDA DAS FAKIRA CHARAN DAS 52 KATIKATA Other 2.2942 1 5

4138 Katikata 153315974 GURUMANI SAHOO KARUNAKAR SAHOO 67 KATIKATA Other 2.1428 1 6



4139 Katikata 153288522 BHIMASEN MAHALIK
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

MAHALIK
71 KATIKATA Other 2.1139 1 7

4140 Katikata 153331366
BINOD BIHARI 

PATRA
GOPAL PATRA 81 KATIKATA Other 2.0605 1 8

4141 Katikata 152703648
GOURANGA CH 

PATRA
SANATAN PATRA 43 KATIKATA Other 2.0507 1 10

4142 Katikata 153375284 BHARATI DAS SHASHANKA DAS 51 KATIKATA Other 1.9829 1 11

4143 Katikata 153377872 NIRUPAMA BEHERA BABAJI PATRA 59 KATIKATA Other 1.9338 1 12

4144 Katikata 153314001
HAREKRUSHNA 

BARIK
MURALI 59 KATIKATA Other 1.4941 1 14

4145 Katikata 152703639 SURYAMANI BARIK KARUNAKAR BARIK 53 KATIKATA Other 1.4638 1 15

4146 Katikata 153261125
BABAJI CHARAN 

BEHERA
ANANDA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
46 KATIKATA Other 1.3644 1 16

4147 Katikata 153847904 Sulochana Sutar Phakir Charan Sutar 62 KATIKATA Other 1.1091 1 17

4148 Katikata 153751693
Krushna Prasad 

Biswal
Ramachandra Biswal 65 KATIKATA Other 1.1091 1 18

4149 Katikata 153768365 NARAHARI Mishra Mayadhar Mishra 65 HIRAPUR Other 1.1091 1 19

4150 Katikata 153314044 RAGHUNATH DASH NITYANANDA DASH 61 KATIKATA Other 1.1091 1 20

4151 Katikata 153281763
SHIBA CHARAN 

ROUL
NARAYAN ROUL 53 KATIKATA Other 1.0486 1 21

4152 Katikata 153291121 LIJA DAS SHIRISHI BEHERA 37 KATIKATA Other 0.9824 1 22
4153 Katikata 153167514 KAMALINI ROUL BAIDHAR 59 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 1 23

4154 Katikata 153288452 LAXMI PRIYA SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 56 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 1 24

4155 Katikata 153313988 KARUNAKAR SAHOO SHUKADEBA SAHOO 59 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 1 25

4156 Katikata 153067998
BHARAT CHANDRA 

ROUL
DUSASAN ROUL 58 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 1 26

4157 Katikata 153388697 UMAKANT BEHERA ANANDA 50 KATIKATA Other 0.7762 1 27

4158 Katikata 153375346
MANORANJAN 

NAYAK
NIRANJAN NAYAK 55 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 1 28

4159 Katikata 153456206
SUBASH CHANDRA 

BARIK
KARUNAKAR BARIK 54 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 1 29

4160 Katikata 152608230 LALITA MOHANTY PARIKHITA JENA 51 PANJARA SAHI Other 0.6334 1 30



4161 Katikata 153314114 SOUDAMINI BEHERA PITAMBAR BEHERA 54 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 1 31

4162 Katikata 153318756 RITARANI SAHOO PRAFFULA SAHOO 53 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 1 33

4163 Katikata 153284799 ADIKANDA SAHOO KARTIKA SAHOO 54 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 1 34

4164 Katikata 153391909 SALILA BISWAL
ANANDA CHANDRA 

BISWAL
48 KATIKATA Other 0.6031 1 35

4165 Katikata 152630163
MAMATA RANI 

PATRA
ADIKANDA PATRA 35 KATIKATA Other 0.5124 1 37

4166 Katikata 153456193 PRADIPTA PARIDA PARAMESWAR PARIDA 50 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 40

4167 Katikata 153375315
AJAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA
HADIBANDHU BEHERA 50 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 41

4168 Katikata 153375155 INDRANI SAHOO HENANTA KUMAR SAHU 49 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 42

4169 Katikata 153314097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO NANDAKISHOR SAHOO 49 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 43

4170 Katikata 153258404 KABITA SAHOO JOGENDRA SAHOO 47 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 44

4171 Katikata 153315870
PRADIP KUMAR 

SUTAR
DINABANDHU SUTAR 49 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 45

4172 Katikata 153375227 AJAY KUMAR SAMAL BANSIDHAR SAMAL 48 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 46

4173 Katikata 153281480 PADMANAV SAHOO
KARTIKA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
47 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 1 47

4174 Katikata 153328691 GADADHAR PARIDA NARAYAN PARIDA 43 KATIKATA Other 0.3407 1 48

4175 Katikata 153413403
CHITTARANJAN 

SAHOO
MANDARDHAR SAHOO 36 KATIKATA Other 0.3004 1 49

4176 Katikata 153768369 Anupama MALLIK Purusottam MALLIK 42 HIRAPUR Other 0.1576 1 52

4177 Katikata 153394359
BASANTI LATA 

BEHERA
GOKULANDA BEHERA 45 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 1 53

4178 Katikata 153396853
SWARNALATA 

PATRA
GUNANIDHI PATRA 44 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 1 54

4179 Katikata 152647924 SABITA BEHERA BIRANCHI BEHERA 44 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 1 56
4180 Katikata 153314057 KAMALINI BEHERA KARUNA KAR BEHERA 43 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 1 57
4181 Katikata 153281379 DEBEBNDRA SAHU BHAGABAN SAHOO 44 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 1 58

4182 Katikata 153377098 RAJENDRA ROUTRAY
MADANMOHAN 

ROUTRAY
45 CHANDAPUR Other 0.1331 1 59



4183 Katikata 153440332 KARUNAKAR SAHU ARJUN SAHU 62 HIRAPUR Other 0.0465 1 62

4184 Katikata 153357280 SASMITA NAYAK DIBYASINGHA NAYAK 39 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 64

4185 Katikata 153159006
SUKANTILATA 

BEHERA
GURUCHARAN JENA 36 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 66

4186 Katikata 153281428 BIBEKANANDA SAHU BHAGABAN SAHOO 39 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 67

4187 Katikata 153314032 PRMILA SAHOO NATABARA SAHOO 39 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 68

4188 Katikata 153315847 DHIRENDRA BEHERA DIGAMBAR BEHERA 40 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 69

4189 Katikata 153336408 KANHEI OJHA ARJUNA OJHA 39 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 71
4190 Katikata 153388755 HIRARANI BEHERA KANDURI BEHERA 40 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 72

4191 Katikata 153385979
DAYANIDHI 

MAHALIK
MURALI MAHALIK 37 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 73

4192 Katikata 153391872 RAMESH BEHERA GANESH BEHERA 38 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 74

4193 Katikata 153778803
AmiyanRanjan 

Parida
Prabodhha Kumar Parida 38 KATIKATA Other -0.0802 1 75

4194 Katikata 153479805
NIRMAL PRASAD 

ROUT
ISWAR CHANDRA ROUT 39 BIHIPUR Other -0.0802 1 76

4195 Katikata 152703656 RANI BEHERA
PURNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
60 KATIKATA Other -0.1914 1 79

4196 Katikata 153442120
GANESH PRASAD 

SAHOO
YUDHISTHIR SAHOO 56 HIRAPUR Other -0.1914 1 81

4197 Katikata 153447839
NRUSINGHA 
PARAMANIK

BALARAM PARAMANIK 59 KATIKATA Other -0.1914 1 82

4198 Katikata 153449635
UPENDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO
GOURANGA CHARAN 

SAHOO
34 KATIKATA Other -0.318 1 84

4199 Katikata 153456134 BASANTI PATRA BHABAGRAHI PATRA 51 KATIKATA Other -0.4293 1 85

4200 Katikata 153601956
NIMAIN CHARAN 

NAYAK
DURGACHARANA NAYAK 51 KATIKATA Other -0.4293 1 86

4201 Katikata 152774316 GADADHAR SAHU BHIMASEN SAHU 55 BIHIPUR Other -0.4293 1 87

4202 Katikata 153388581 JHUMINA SAHOO
RABINDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO
30 KATIKATA Other -0.5559 1 89

4203 Katikata 153329528 RITARANI KAR NANDA KISHOR PANDA 48 BIHIPUR Other -0.6671 1 90

4204 Katikata 153444855 BHARASHA NAYAK SURENDRA NAYAK 48 KATIKATA Other -0.6671 1 91



4205 Katikata 153443268 MANINATH NANDA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

NANDA
49 BIHIPUR Other -0.6671 1 93

4206 Katikata 153442022
PRASHANTA 

KUMAR PARIDA
PARAMESHWAR PARIDA 48 KATIKATA Other -0.6671 1 94

4207 Katikata 153862888 HEMALATA OJHA Naran Ojha 45 KATIKATA Other -0.7666 1 95
4208 Katikata 153830522 GITARANI DAS Kapala panda 45 BIHIPUR Other -0.905 1 97
4209 Katikata 153751690 Pitabas Rout BHARAT ROUT 45 BIHIPUR Other -0.905 1 98

4210 Katikata 153290994
JYOTSNA MAYEEE 

BEHERA
SUKADEV BEHERA 38 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 100

4211 Katikata 153542014 GITANJALI NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK 37 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 101

4212 Katikata 153359586
SUBASH CHANDRA 

SAMAL
KARUNAKAR SAMAL 37 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 102

4213 Katikata 153318701 KALANDI SUTAR SURYAMANI SUTAR 39 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 103

4214 Katikata 153230105 RANKANIDHI PATRA LOKANATH PATRA 40 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 104

4215 Katikata 153156109 ASHOK KUMAR KAR UDAY NATH KAR 40 BIHIPUR Other -1.1428 1 105

4216 Katikata 152630162
PRASHANTA 

KUMAR MAHALIK
SURYAMANI MAHALIK 36 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 1 106

4217 Katikata 153315781 SUKANTI KAR RANJIT KAR 34 KATIKATA Other -1.3806 1 107

4218 Katikata 152753341 KIRAN BEHERA BRAJAKISHORE BEHERA 32 BIHIPUR Other -1.3806 1 109

4219 Katikata 153763952 Manjulata Patra Manua patra 35 KATIKATA Other -1.3806 1 113
4220 Katikata 153782397 Ajay NAYAK Durjyodhan Nayak 35 KATIKATA Other -1.3806 1 114

4221 Katikata 153858621 Soubhagya Behera Jaga Behera 28 KATIKATA Other -1.6185 1 115

4222 Katikata 153396928 ASHOK SETHI NRUSINGHA SETHI 28 KATIKATA Other -1.6185 1 117

4223 Katikata 153359626 GURUPADA SAHOO
LANGUAGE CHARAN 

SAHOO
68 KATIKATA Other 2.385 2 118

4224 Katikata 153443340 GITARANI DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS 39 KATIKATA Other 2.3174 2 119

4225 Katikata 153314193 BIJAY KUMAR PARID NARAYAN CH PARIDA 51 KATIKATA Other 2.2942 2 120

4226 Katikata 153261155 RUKMANI ROUL NARAYAN ROUL 75 KATIKATA Other 1.5848 2 122

4227 Katikata 153210037 DAYANIDHI PATRA BHIKARI PATRA 50 KATIKATA Other 1.4336 2 124

4228 Katikata 153413332
MAMATA RANI 

MAHALIK
ANANDA CH MAHALIK 43 KATIKATA Other 1.3687 2 126



4229 Katikata 153359555 LOKANATH BEHERA DAMODAR BEHERA 69 KATIKATA Other 1.3469 2 127

4230 Katikata 152846497 KASINATH ROUT RATNAKAR ROUT 54 BIHIPUR Other 1.2908 2 128

4231 Katikata 152493008 SURENDRA BEHERA KANEHI BEHERA 37 BIHIPUR Other 1.1309 2 129

4232 Katikata 153159197 RASHMIBALA NAYAK HARIHARA NAYAK 64 KATIKATA Other 1.1091 2 130

4233 Katikata 153275634 KRUTIBASH PANDA HRUSIKESH PANDA 59 KATIKATA Other 0.8712 2 133

4234 Katikata 152391009
UPENDRA 

MOHAPATRA
MOHAPATRA 58 HIRAPUR Other 0.8712 2 134

4235 Katikata 153156121
DEBEMDRA KUMAR 

KAR
mahani 45 BIHIPUR Other 0.7805 2 135

4236 Katikata 153772184 Damayanti Rout Dasarath Rout 48 CHANDAPUR Other 0.7516 2 137

4237 Katikata 153857006 Gurucharan Behera Ramachandra Mahala 65 KATIKATA Other 0.7039 2 138

4238 Katikata 153315917 BIJAY PARAMANIK ANANTA PARAMANIK 33 KATIKATA Other 0.6508 2 139

4239 Katikata 152566712
PRADEEPTA KUMAR 

ROUT
PADMALAVA ROUT 51 BIHIPUR Other 0.6334 2 142

4240 Katikata 152999493
SARAT CHANDRA 

DAS
NARAYAN CHANDR DAS 55 BIHIPUR Other 0.6334 2 143

4241 Katikata 153456221 JAYDEB SUTAR PRAHALAD SUTAR 54 KATIKATA Other 0.6334 2 144

4242 Katikata 153443358 JALADHAR BISWAL GHANA BISWAL 54 KATIKATA Other 0.5742 2 145

4243 Katikata 152493341 MANOJ DAS NARAYAN DAS 42 BIHIPUR Other 0.5728 2 146

4244 Katikata 152606133 SURESH KU NANDA
GOBNDA CHANDRA 

NANDA
42 BIHIPUR Other 0.4345 2 147

4245 Katikata 153780676 Dhaneswar Behera poka 56 BIHIPUR Other 0.4315 2 148

4246 Katikata 152855397 RABINDRA PARIDA BALARAM PARIDA 55 HIRAPUR Other 0.4012 2 149

4247 Katikata 152348478 PRAMILA PANDA ISWAR CHANDRA PANDA 49 BIHIPUR Other 0.3955 2 150

4248 Katikata 153261179 BALARAM SUTAR MOHAN SUTAR 47 KATIKATA Other 0.3955 2 151
4249 Katikata 153447791 SISIR SAHOO DILIP KUMAR SAHOO 45 KATIKATA Other 0.1576 2 157

4250 Katikata 152830094 KAILAS DAS KARTIKA CHANDRA DAS 44 HIRAPUR Other 0.1576 2 158

4251 Katikata 152492919 PARBATI BEHERA GANESH BEHERA 44 BIHIPUR Other 0.1576 2 160



4252 Katikata 153357440 APARNA SAMAL ACHHUTA SAMAL 62 KATIKATA Other 0.0465 2 162
4253 Katikata 153875250 Sundari Behera BIswanath Behera 65 KATIKATA Other 0.0465 2 163

4254 Katikata 153017918
KISHORE CHANDRA 

ROUT ROY
CHINTAMANI ROUTROY 62 HIRAPUR Other 0.0465 2 164

4255 Katikata 152647854 PARBATI BEHERA PANCHANAN NAYAK 50 HIRAPUR Other -0.0789 2 168

4256 Katikata 153388635 MITANJALI PANDA CHANDRAMANI PANDA 35 KATIKATA Other -0.1105 2 169

4257 Katikata 153067869 HARAMANI SAHOO SURYAMANI SAHOO 57 KATIKATA Other -0.1914 2 171

4258 Katikata 153804242 Sukadev Ojha ARJUNA OJHA 56 KATIKATA Other -0.1914 2 174

4259 Katikata 152479224
SUNIL KUMAR 

SAHOO
BANSHIDHAR SAHOO 35 HIRAPUR Other -0.318 2 175

4260 Katikata 152999557 UPENDRA KU KAR MAHANI MOHAN KAR 31 BIHIPUR Other -0.318 2 177

4261 Katikata 153329459 PARAMESWAR KAR PRABHAKAR KAR 52 KATIKATA Other -0.4293 2 180

4262 Katikata 152683894
SURENDRA KUMAR 

ROUTROY
PURNA CHANDRA 

ROUTROY
52 HIRAPUR Other -0.4293 2 182

4263 Katikata 152855531 REETARANI BEHERA MEGHANAD DAS 29 HIRAPUR Other -0.5559 2 183

4264 Katikata 153284751 BEBINA SAHOO RABINDRA SAHOO 30 KATIKATA Other -0.5559 2 184

4265 Katikata 153443299 BHARATI SAHU BHARAT CHANDRA SAHU 46 KATIKATA Other -0.6671 2 185

4266 Katikata 153440323 MINAKETAN SAHOO CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 48 KATIKATA Other -0.6671 2 186

4267 Katikata 153522396 NITYANANDA SWAIN HADIBANDHU SWAIN 50 HIRAPUR Other -0.6671 2 187

4268 Katikata 152855436 MAHESWAR ROUT DASARATH ROUT 48 HIRAPUR Other -0.6671 2 191
4269 Katikata 153414188 SUMITRA ROUL PARAMESWAR ROUL 45 KATIKATA Other -0.905 2 196

4270 Katikata 153396968
MANAS RANJAN 

PARIDA
LAXMINARAYAN PARIDA 44 KATIKATA Other -0.905 2 197

4271 Katikata 153763950 GAYADHAR Patra Bhikari 45 KATIKATA Other -0.905 2 198
4272 Katikata 152502291 SANTOSH KAR UDAYA NATH KAR 45 BIHIPUR Other -0.905 2 199
4273 Katikata 153314177 PRATAP PARIDA SUBASH PARIDA 45 KATIKATA Other -0.905 2 202

4274 Katikata 152663733 RAMESH KU SAHU PURNA CHANDRA SAHU 35 HIRAPUR Other -0.9654 2 204

4275 Katikata 152476493 RAJIB SAHOO BISHNU SAHOO 37 HIRAPUR Other -1.1428 2 205



4276 Katikata 152391099
SIBASHANKAR 

TRIPATHY
TRIPATHY 37 HIRAPUR Other -1.1428 2 206

4277 Katikata 153015617 SHRIMANT DAS KRUSHNA CH DAS 37 HIRAPUR Other -1.1428 2 208

4278 Katikata 153267616
TAPAN KUMAR 

PANDA
ACHYUTA PANDA 40 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 2 210

4279 Katikata 153258388 PITABAS SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO 38 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 2 211

4280 Katikata 153520742 UDAY PARAMANIK ANANTA PARAMANIK 38 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 2 212

4281 Katikata 153804249 Banamali Ojha ARJUNA OJHA 38 KATIKATA Other -1.1428 2 213

4282 Katikata 153442081
GAYADHARA 

BEHERA
DURYODHAN BEHERA 26 KATIKATA Other -1.2033 2 214

4283 Katikata 152837316 DAMAYANTI SAHOO BABJI CH SAHOO 34 HIRAPUR Other -1.3806 2 215

4284 Katikata 153767374 PARBATI SAHOO SURESH SAHOO 35 KATIKATA Other -1.3806 2 216
4285 Katikata 153947696 Mayadhar BARIK Muralidhar Barik 35 KATIKATA Other -1.3806 2 218
4286 Katikata 152837345 PRADEEP KU SAHU NARAYAN SAHU 34 HIRAPUR Other -1.3806 2 220

4287 Katikata 152683857
BIRENDRA KU 

PUHAN
SURENDRA KU PUHAN 33 HIRAPUR Other -1.3806 2 221

4288 Kayan 153451614
PRAFULLA 

CHANDRA SETHY
ABHIMANYU SETHY 46 DARAVA SC -0.3162 0 1

4289 Kayan 153438760 BENUDHAR MALLIK DURYODHAN MALLIK 47 KAYAN SC 3.322 1 3

4290 Kayan 153402658 NABAKISHOR MAJHI PARAMANDA MAJHI 62 KAYAN SC 2.0132 1 4

4291 Kayan 153448547 GURU CHARAN JENA SANKAR JENA 62 KAYAN SC 1.9002 1 5

4292 Kayan 153434789 PARSURAM BARIK UPENDRA NATH BARIK 49 KAYAN SC 1.5488 1 6
4293 Kayan 153726898 Phair Malik Satrughan Malik 51 KAYAN SC 1.4775 1 7
4294 Kayan 153501078 PRAMILA MALLIK NIRAKAR MALLIK 46 KAYAN SC 1.2663 1 8
4295 Kayan 153473573 SUDARSAN MALIK RAIMANI MALIK 45 KAYAN SC 1.0172 1 10
4296 Kayan 153481947 RUKMANI SETHY KHAGESWAR SETHY 50 ICHHAPUR SC 1.0025 1 11

4297 Kayan 153442594
DHARANIDHAR 

MAJHI
DHUSHASAN MAJHI 69 KAYAN SC 0.9812 1 12

4298 Kayan 153459794 JHILILATA MALIK UPENDRA MALIK 38 KAYAN SC 0.9671 1 13

4299 Kayan 153459678 JUDHISTIR MALLICK LAXMIDHAR MALLICK 64 KAYAN SC 0.8829 1 14

4300 Kayan 153727644 Satyabrata Mallick Sharta Chandra Mallick 32 KAYAN SC 0.8394 1 16



4301 Kayan 153442711 SYAMSUNDAR BARIK KRUSHNA BARIK 56 KAYAN SC 0.7092 1 17

4302 Kayan 153463886
SARBESWAR 

MALLICK
RADHU MALLICK 69 KAYAN SC 0.6232 1 18

4303 Kayan 153806793 RENUKA MALLICK Baidhar 44 KAYAN SC 0.6027 1 19
4304 Kayan 153929385 Chinmaya Jena Mantu Jena 31 KAYAN SC 0.5946 1 20
4305 Kayan 153830271 Subas Mallick Maheswar Mallick 43 KAYAN SC 0.4897 1 23

4306 Kayan 153821419 Chandramani Malik Shuni Malik 61 KAYAN SC 0.4873 1 24

4307 Kayan 153540856 MANOJ MALLIK SUDAM MALLIK 30 KAYAN SC 0.4209 1 26

4308 Kayan 153399140 RAIMANI MALLICK SATRUGHANA MALLICK 46 KAYAN SC 0.3243 1 27

4309 Kayan 153930944 Panchali Mallik Dukhiram Mallik 64 KAYAN SC 0.3177 1 28
4310 Kayan 153966206 Bengaliata Mallik Banamali Mallik 62 KAYAN SC 0.3177 1 29
4311 Kayan 153540738 SURATH MALIK SHUKADEV MALIK 63 KAYAN SC 0.3177 1 30

4312 Kayan 153402525 SOUDAMINEE MAJHI BHARAT MAJHI 45 KAYAN SC 0.2636 1 32

4313 Kayan 153473604 SURYAMANI MALLIK BABURAM MALLIK 33 KAYAN SC 0.1801 1 33

4314 Kayan 153815934 MAHESWAR MALLIK HAREKRUSHNA 34 KAYAN SC 0.1801 1 34

4315 Kayan 153399274 GITARANI MAJHI NILAMANI MAJHI 41 KAYAN SC 0.1506 1 36
4316 Kayan 153793587 BILAS JENA NARAYN JENA 35 KAYAN SC 0.1424 1 37
4317 Kayan 153732406 Jaladhar Jena Barinee Jena 47 KAYAN SC 0.1359 1 38
4318 Kayan 153439852 ANIRUDHA MAJHI GANGADHAR MAJHI 51 KAYAN SC 0.1211 1 40
4319 Kayan 153727760 Ganesh Malick Nadiachanda Malick 49 KAYAN SC 0.1171 1 41
4320 Kayan 153930942 Sudarshan Mallik Daitari Mallik 39 KAYAN SC 0.0335 1 44
4321 Kayan 153739408 Pradeep Jena Aruni Jena 29 KAYAN SC -0.0313 1 46
4322 Kayan 153499496 AKHAYA MALLIK BASUDEV MALLIK 34 KAYAN SC -0.0459 1 47
4323 Kayan 153470834 SUBAS MALLIK SADANANDA MALIK 37 KAYAN SC -0.0607 1 48

4324 Kayan 153813649 BIDYADHAR MALIK MUNAKAR 39 KAYAN SC -0.0607 1 49

4325 Kayan 153928801 Niranjan Jena Upendra Jena 34 KAYAN SC -0.0648 1 50

4326 Kayan 153442630 MANJULATA MAJHI RANGADHARA MAHALIK 52 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 53

4327 Kayan 153472294 MALAYA MALLIK BAILOCHAN MALLIK 54 ICHHAPUR SC -0.105 1 54
4328 Kayan 153727828 Urdhab Mallick Sridhar Mallick 54 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 55
4329 Kayan 153734415 Golekha Malik Sunanda Malik 52 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 58



4330 Kayan 153746297 NABA JENA CHAITANYA 55 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 59
4331 Kayan 153729566 Sunand Jena Barini Jena 55 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 60

4332 Kayan 153456886
KAMALAKANTA 

JENA
AKULI JENA 53 KAYAN SC -0.105 1 61

4333 Kayan 153499697 UMAKANTA MALLIK KANHUCHARAN MALLIK 32 KAYAN SC -0.272 1 63

4334 Kayan 153458261 SURESH MALLICK CHAITANYA MALLICK 33 KAYAN SC -0.272 1 64
4335 Kayan 153458243 ABHAY MALLICK SUKADEB MALLICK 39 KAYAN SC -0.2868 1 65
4336 Kayan 153439813 PRABHATI MAJHI GANGADHAR ROUT 41 KAYAN SC -0.3015 1 67
4337 Kayan 153459651 KEDAR MALLICK BALARAM MALLICK 49 KAYAN SC -0.3162 1 68
4338 Kayan 153438846 BENTALI MALLIK PITAMBAR MALLIK 47 KAYAN SC -0.3162 1 69

4339 Kayan 153498035 TRILOCHAN MALLIK AINTHI MALLIK 49 KAYAN SC -0.3162 1 72

4340 Kayan 153436982 LAXMIPRIYA MALLIK PRASANNA MALLIK 46 KAYAN SC -0.3162 1 73

4341 Kayan 153448578 AMIN MALLICK DURYADHAN MALLICK 49 KAYAN SC -0.3162 1 75
4342 Kayan 153739413 Jogesh Malik Baidyanath Malik 34 KAYAN SC -0.385 1 76
4343 Kayan 153404494 BEBINA MAJHI ANIRUDHA MAJHI 37 KAYAN SC -0.3998 1 77
4344 Kayan 153458213 BILASINI MALLICK RAJIB MALLICK 27 KAYAN SC -0.4834 1 79
4345 Kayan 153830315 Sushanta Mallick Surath Mallick 27 KAYAN SC -0.4834 1 80
4346 Kayan 153450182 BANITA MAJHI KAMALOCHAN MAJHI 34 KAYAN SC -0.4981 1 81
4347 Kayan 153881170 Sabitri Mallik Satrughan Mallik 34 KAYAN SC -0.4981 1 82
4348 Kayan 153732411 Sanjay Jena Lokanath Jena 34 KAYAN SC -0.4981 1 83
4349 Kayan 153726688 Pratap Malik Khageswar Malik 31 KAYAN SC -0.5169 1 84
4350 Kayan 153437037 MINAKHI MALLIK MEGHANATH MALLIK 44 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 85

4351 Kayan 153397651
BIDYADHAR 

MALLICK
HAREKRUSHNA MALLICK 45 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 86

4352 Kayan 153471022 NAROTTOM MALLIK JUDHISTIR MALLIK 43 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 87

4353 Kayan 153469194
CHAKRADHAR 

MALLIK
BATAKRUSHNA MALLIK 45 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 88

4354 Kayan 153765462 Jhampuri Mallick Pandap Mallick 41 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 90

4355 Kayan 153498109 RAKSHAKAR MALLIK SUNAKAR MALLIK 41 KAYAN SC -0.5276 1 91

4356 Kayan 153830327 Kailash Mallick Abhimanya Mallick 21 KAYAN SC -0.6193 1 93
4357 Kayan 153872076 Sita Sethy Binod Sethy 69 KAYAN SC -0.6307 1 94
4358 Kayan 153830353 Narendra Mallick Janakiballabj Mallick 32 KAYAN SC -0.7241 1 95
4359 Kayan 153830344 Prashanth Mallik Sadanandaa Mallik 33 KAYAN SC -0.7241 1 96



4360 Kayan 153739411 Chandrabati Malik Ranka Das 37 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 97
4361 Kayan 153823376 Abhay Mallik Sambhunath Mallik 36 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 98
4362 Kayan 153830237 Tarakanta Mallick Batasi Mallick 36 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 99

4363 Kayan 153823251
Daridra Narayan 

Malik
Sambari Malik 36 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 100

4364 Kayan 153819046
SHRIKAKANTA 

MALLICK
JAYDEB 38 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 101

4365 Kayan 153472375 BISWAJIT DAS BABAJEE CHARAN DAS 36 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 102

4366 Kayan 153473535
KHAGESWAR 

MALLIK
ARUN MALLIK 37 KAYAN SC -0.7389 1 103

4367 Kayan 153830185 Shib Malik Banshidhar Mallik 26 KAYAN SC -0.8413 1 104
4368 Kayan 153823350 Kanchan Mallik Nityananda Mallik 29 KAYAN SC -0.9355 1 105
4369 Kayan 153813672 Sushanta Malik Nilamani Malik 26 KAYAN SC -0.9355 1 106
4370 Kayan 153813444 Ramakanta Malik Duryodhan Malik 29 KAYAN SC -0.9355 1 107
4371 Kayan 153732425 KamaliniMallick Prabir Malik 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 108
4372 Kayan 153726144 SAMITA MALIK BASUDEB MALIK 31 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 109
4373 Kayan 153470924 PATARONI MALLIK PRAHALAD MALLIK 31 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 110
4374 Kayan 153441201 GITANJALI MAJHI BHARAT BEHER 35 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 111

4375 Kayan 153730044 Ameeya Kumar Jena Shankarshan Jena 31 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 112

4376 Kayan 153481961 ANJAN MALLICK BASUDEB MALLICK 31 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 114
4377 Kayan 153497930 NIRAKAR MALLIK BABURAM MALLIK 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 115

4378 Kayan 153501093 ANIL KUMAR MALLIK MURALI MALLIK 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 116

4379 Kayan 153732656 Ganesh Malik Krishna Chandra Malik 32 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 117
4380 Kayan 153823386 Ramakant Mallik Basudev Mallik 35 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 119

4381 Kayan 153830362 Pradip Kumar Jena Pramananda Jena 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 120

4382 Kayan 153871580 Basanta Sethy Binod Sethy 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 121

4383 Kayan 153823312
Subash Chandra 

Mallik
Satrughan Mallik 33 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 122

4384 Kayan 153461427 AKHAYA MALIK DIJWA MALIK 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 1 123
4385 Kayan 153765483 Pratima Sethy Mohani Charan Sethy 47 KAYAN SC -1.1369 1 124
4386 Kayan 153830285 Ankita Mallick Ananta Mallick 28 KAYAN SC -1.1616 1 125
4387 Kayan 153459661 RASHMITA SETHY AMAR MALLICK 28 KAYAN SC -1.1616 1 126
4388 Kayan 153830177 Adhir Mallick Balaram Mallick 28 KAYAN SC -1.1616 1 127
4389 Kayan 153767871 Ramakanta Malik Bishnu Charan Barick 28 KAYAN SC -1.1616 1 128
4390 Kayan 153739407 Sonali Jena Soumyaranjan Jena 25 KAYAN SC -1.3729 1 129



4391 Kayan 153539524 PRATIMA JENA PRAKASH JENA 23 KAYAN SC -1.3729 1 130
4392 Kayan 153486707 ASIT KU MALLIK ALEKH 22 KAYAN SC -1.3729 1 131

4393 Kayan 153459700 JITANDRA MALLICK ASHOK MALLICK 22 KAYAN SC -1.3729 1 132

4394 Kayan 153353876 PRAHALAD MALIK PARAMESWAR MALIK 23 KAYAN SC -1.3729 1 133
4395 Kayan 153765491 Biswajit Sethy Khageswar Sethy 26 KAYAN SC -2.1895 1 135

4396 Kayan 153404555 PREMALATA MAJHI KANDURI BEHERA 44 KAYAN SC -2.2337 1 136

4397 Kayan 153823238 SANJU MALLICK BASUDEB 26 KAYAN SC -2.6416 1 137
4398 Kayan 153303360 KALANDI MALLICK GHUNEI MALLICK 79 KAYAN SC 1.856 2 141
4399 Kayan 153408553 SUBHADRA SETHI KHTRABASI SETHI 49 DARAVA SC 1.5488 2 142
4400 Kayan 153462446 MINATI JENA UMAKANTA JENA 50 KAYAN SC 1.3228 2 143

4401 Kayan 153367333 SATRUGHANA SETHY NABAGHANA SETHY 41 DARAVA SC 1.2809 2 144

4402 Kayan 153142673 RAMESH MALIK BANSIDHAR MALIK 54 KAYAN SC 0.9877 2 146

4403 Kayan 153461614
BRUNDABAN 

MALLICK
BIDEI MALLICK 79 KAYAN SC 0.9517 2 147

4404 Kayan 153451667 PITAMBER MALIK BISHNUCHARAN MALIK 32 KAYAN SC 0.9148 2 148

4405 Kayan 153453134 BASUDEB MALLICK SHIBA MALLICK 74 KAYAN SC 0.7403 2 149
4406 Kayan 153353973 KUNI MALLICK RAJEEB MALLICK 44 KAYAN SC 0.5839 2 151

4407 Kayan 153521600
LABANGALATA 

MALIK
BHIMSEN MALIK 55 KAYAN SC 0.5732 2 152

4408 Kayan 153496189 JAGABANDHU SETHY JAGABANDHU SETHY 54 KAYAN SC 0.5732 2 153

4409 Kayan 153437089 NIARAKAR MALLIK NABAKISHOR MALIK 60 KAYAN SC 0.5209 2 154
4410 Kayan 153370944 PUSPALATA SETHI RAJESH KUMAR SETHI 27 DARAVA SC 0.4209 2 155
4411 Kayan 153374985 MAMATA SETHI SANATAN SETHI 44 DARAVA SC 0.3767 2 156
4412 Kayan 153451634 BISHNU MALIK SUKADEVA MALIK 65 KAYAN SC 0.3177 2 157
4413 Kayan 153501223 AKSHAY BARIK MAYADHARA BARIK 41 KAYAN SC 0.1506 2 158
4414 Kayan 153493296 BASUDEV MALLIK GHUNGEI 57 KAYAN SC 0.1064 2 160

4415 Kayan 153451722 CHHABIRANI MALIK NAKEI MALIK 59 KAYAN SC 0.1064 2 161

4416 Kayan 153521581
BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MALIK
GIRIDHARI MALIK 45 KAYAN SC 0.0376 2 163

4417 Kayan 153462321 PRASANTA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 42 KAYAN SC -0.0754 2 164
4418 Kayan 153499575 ABHIRAM MALLIK NADIACHAND MALLIK 43 KAYAN SC -0.0943 2 165
4419 Kayan 153451761 PRAMOD MALIK DHOI MALIK 51 KAYAN SC -0.105 2 166



4420 Kayan 153521441 BIDYADHAR JENA SUKUTI JENA 54 KAYAN SC -0.105 2 168
4421 Kayan 153501158 TUSHAR JENA TARaNI JENA 30 KAYAN SC -0.2573 2 169
4422 Kayan 153521559 KABITA MALIK MANGULI MALIK 32 KAYAN SC -0.272 2 170
4423 Kayan 153486676 AJIT KU MALLIK ALEKH 29 KAYAN SC -0.2761 2 171

4424 Kayan 153540785
ARJUN KUMAR 

MALLIK
JAYRAM MALLIK 47 KAYAN SC -0.3162 2 172

4425 Kayan 153145567
DWIJA KISHORE 

MAJHI
GANGADHAR MAJHI 50 KAYAN SC -0.3162 2 174

4426 Kayan 153239495 MANJULATA SETHI FAKIR SETHI 32 DARAVA SC -0.4981 2 177

4427 Kayan 153521546 LAXMIPRIYA MALIK AMINA MALIK 45 KAYAN SC -0.5276 2 178

4428 Kayan 153521567 AKSHYA MALIK HRUSIKESH MALIK 30 KAYAN SC -0.5964 2 179

4429 Kayan 153449992 RATNAKAR MAJHI RAMA CHANDRA MAJHI 31 KAYAN SC -0.6111 2 180

4430 Kayan 153451586
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SETHY
ABHIMANYU SETHY 40 DARAVA SC -0.7389 2 181

4431 Kayan 153302332
DHIRENDRA 

MALLICK
JALADHARA MALLICK 37 KAYAN SC -0.7389 2 182

4432 Kayan 153581668 AMULYA MALICK CHAINI MALICK 36 KAYAN SC -0.7389 2 183
4433 Kayan 153575253 PRAMOD MALICK INDRAMANI MALICK 39 KAYAN SC -0.7389 2 184
4434 Kayan 153521455 KUNA JENA MAYADHAR JENA 37 KAYAN SC -0.7389 2 185
4435 Kayan 153499668 AMITAV MALLIK BENUDHAR MALLIK 25 KAYAN SC -0.9207 2 186

4436 Kayan 153451691 PRASHANTA MALIK SANATAN MALIK 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 2 187

4437 Kayan 153353927 TRILOCHAN MALLICK MANAGOBINDA MALLICK 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 2 188

4438 Kayan 153499610 MANAS JENA BAISHNAB JENA 34 KAYAN SC -0.9502 2 189
4439 Kayan 153575340 KALANDI MALIK RADHU MALIK 35 KAYAN SC -0.9502 2 190
4440 Kayan 153456825 SANJAY MALLICK PARSURAM MALLICK 33 KAYAN SC -0.9502 2 191
4441 Kayan 153220793 GOUTTAM MALLIK BHRAMAR MALLIK 30 KAYAN SC -1.1616 2 192

4442 Kayan 153249545 PRASANTA KU JENA NAKULA JENA 30 KAYAN SC -1.1616 2 193

4443 Kayan 153462505 KALA KISORE JENA BISWANATH JENA 28 KAYAN SC -1.1616 2 195
4444 Kayan 153539422 GITARANI MALLIK DIPU MALLIK 25 KAYAN SC -1.3729 2 196

4445 Kayan 153213584 SRINIVAS SENAPATI KANDAKISHOR SENAPATI 49 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 3.0854 1 1

4446 Kayan 153459764 KEDAR NATH DAS HURDANANDA DAS 49 KAYAN Other 2.9723 1 2



4447 Kayan 153434739 Runuprabha Nayak SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK 43 KAYAN Other 2.8845 1 3

4448 Kayan 153444574
BANSHEEDHAR 

SAHANI
BHOLANATH SAHANI 80 KAYAN Other 2.6578 1 4

4449 Kayan 153732249 REBATI NAYAK BAIDHAR 65 ICHHAPUR Other 2.1262 1 5

4450 Kayan 153543026
NRUSINGHA 

CHARANA RAY
BHAGABAN RAY 69 KAYAN Other 2.1115 1 6

4451 Kayan 153473558 SASHADHAR SAMAL MOHONI SAMAL 67 KAYAN Other 2.0738 1 7

4452 Kayan 153527181 INDUMATI DAS Sanatan palai 38 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.7584 1 11

4453 Kayan 153481978
BHUBANANDDA 

NAYAK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
83 KAYAN Other 1.6151 1 12

4454 Kayan 153553675 NIRANJAN DAS UGRESHAN 43 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.6118 1 13
4455 Kayan 153731376 Pradipta Panda Sdhruba Charan Panda 56 KAYAN Other 1.4628 1 14
4456 Kayan 153732643 Arati Nayak Krishna Chandra Nayak 64 KAYAN Other 1.448 1 15
4457 Kayan 153491637 GURU CH SUYAR CHEMEI 72 KAYAN Other 1.4185 1 16

4458 Kayan 153491553 SUDARSHAN NAYAK BHARAT 80 KAYAN Other 1.4038 1 17

4459 Kayan 153524079 SULOCHANA DAS DASARATH 47 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.3898 1 18
4460 Kayan 153732648 Parsuram Barick Narahari Barick 50 KAYAN Other 1.3898 1 19
4461 Kayan 153441076 PANDU SAHANI BATASI SAHANI 49 KAYAN Other 1.3898 1 20
4462 Kayan 153441020 BIJYA SAHOO SANATAN SAHOO 47 KAYAN Other 1.3793 1 21
4463 Kayan 153448630 RAMAKANTA DAS GIRIDHARI DAS 47 KAYAN Other 1.3604 1 22
4464 Kayan 153882776 Sanjulata Das Shyamasundar Behera 53 ICHHAPUR Other 1.2515 1 23
4465 Kayan 153451566 GOPINATH DAS MANICHARAN DAS 59 KAYAN Other 1.2367 1 24

4466 Kayan 153473665
JAYANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK
TRILOCHAN NAYAK 51 ICHHAPUR Other 1.2138 1 25

4467 Kayan 153555107 AMULYA PALAI BIDYADHAR 36 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.1932 1 26

4468 Kayan 153451734
DURIYADHAN 

PARIDA
SIBA PARIDA 73 KAYAN Other 1.1925 1 27

4469 Kayan 153732424 Gurucharan Nayak Shankarshan Nayak 83 KAYAN Other 1.163 1 28
4470 Kayan 153966290 Sukadev Barick Netrananda Barick 67 KAYAN Other 1.1507 1 29
4471 Kayan 153540817 DROUPADI NAYAK GOBINDA SAHANI 46 KAYAN Other 1.059 1 30

4472 Kayan 153441104 PITAMBER SAHANI BHOLANATH SAHANI 77 KAYAN Other 0.9517 1 31

4473 Kayan 153434928 ALEKH BARIK DUKHIRAM BARIK 65 KAYAN Other 0.8829 1 32
4474 Kayan 153739000 MADAN BARIK FAKIRA BARIK 31 DARAVA Other 0.8772 1 33
4475 Kayan 153546482 ABHIMANYU DAS MAHENDRA 24 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 0.7665 1 36



4476 Kayan 153732333 SULOCHANA PALAI GOBINDA 64 ICHHAPUR Other 0.751 1 37

4477 Kayan 153928790 Ghanashyam Barik Sadhu Charan Barik 75 KAYAN Other 0.7403 1 38
4478 Kayan 153746175 BHARATI BARIK DUKHIRAM 28 DARAVA Other 0.7223 1 39

4479 Kayan 153428696 LAXMIPRIYA SAHANI DAYANIDHI BARIK 69 DARAVA Other 0.688 1 40

4480 Kayan 153491540 BHARAT CH NAYAK SHANKARSAN 59 KAYAN Other 0.6716 1 42

4481 Kayan 153323461 RATIKANTA NAYAK
NARAYANCHANDRA 

NAYAK
62 KAYAN Other 0.6568 1 43

4482 Kayan 153855054 Mamata Sahani Dayanidhi Sahani 30 ICHHAPUR Other 0.647 1 44

4483 Kayan 153767872
SUBHRANSHU 

SAHANI
NIRAKAR SAHANI 33 KAYAN Other 0.6323 1 45

4484 Kayan 153765867 Ajay Panda Padmanabha Panda 41 KAYAN Other 0.6027 1 46
4485 Kayan 153731372 Saraswati Mallik Bhima Nayak 49 KAYAN Other 0.588 1 48

4486 Kayan 153448559
RAMESH CHANDRA 

BARIK
PRAHALLAD BARIK 53 KAYAN Other 0.5732 1 49

4487 Kayan 153464004 JANAKI NAYAK NABAGHANA NAYAK 49 KAYAN Other 0.5503 1 50

4488 Kayan 153215983 BIMALA DAS PRANAKRUSHNA BARIK 49 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 0.5503 1 51

4489 Kayan 153732435 Ramamani Nayak Purastam Rout 43 DARAVA Other 0.5462 1 52
4490 Kayan 153732649 Ketakilata Nayak Bashkar Behuria 69 KAYAN Other 0.529 1 53

4491 Kayan 153543062 NITYANANDA BARIK RAGHAB BARIK 70 KAYAN Other 0.529 1 55

4492 Kayan 153540812
NILIMA 

PRIYADARSHINE 
BARICK

NIRANJAN BARICK 34 KAYAN Other 0.5192 1 56

4493 Kayan 153881734 Susant Barick Bishnu Charan Barick 34 KAYAN Other 0.5192 1 58

4494 Kayan 153732421 Manoranjan Nayak Dhrubacharan Nayak 32 KAYAN Other 0.5004 1 59

4495 Kayan 153731618 BHABAGRAHI DAS NRUSINGH 54 ICHHAPUR Other 0.4602 1 60

4496 Kayan 153481925
PRAVAT KUMAR 

NAYAK
RAMACHANDRA NAYAK 48 ICHHAPUR Other 0.362 1 62

4497 Kayan 153732419
Pramod Kumar 

Panda
SomanathPanda 52 KAYAN Other 0.3472 1 63

4498 Kayan 153539465 KUSUMALATA DASH SAMBHUNATHA DASH 63 KAYAN Other 0.3177 1 65

4499 Kayan 153732433 Jyotilata Nayak Nidhi Malik 64 DARAVA Other 0.3177 1 66



4500 Kayan 153459807 SHANTILATA BARIK DAYANIDHI BARIK 64 KAYAN Other 0.3177 1 67

4501 Kayan 153453152 SANTILATA BARICK BALARAM DAS 64 KAYAN Other 0.3177 1 68

4502 Kayan 153472357
GANESH CHARAN 

BARIK
PURNA CHARAN BARIK 65 KAYAN Other 0.3177 1 69

4503 Kayan 153450082
SHATRUGHAN 

MAJHI
GANGADHAR MAJHI 64 KAYAN Other 0.3177 1 70

4504 Kayan 153732230 KALANDI SAHANI GOBINDA SAHANI 64 ICHHAPUR Other 0.3177 1 71

4505 Kayan 153731033 ASHALATA SAHANI GANGADHAR SAHANI 64 ICHHAPUR Other 0.3177 1 72

4506 Kayan 153724800
DOLAGOBINDA 

PARIHARY
DAYANIDHI PARIHARY 64 ICHHAPUR Other 0.3177 1 73

4507 Kayan 153444484 PRAVANJAN DAS SRIRAM DAS 33 KAYAN Other 0.2932 1 75
4508 Kayan 153719881 AMBIKA SAHANI KHAGESWARI SAHANI 38 DARAVA Other 0.2784 1 76

4509 Kayan 153827851 MALATILATA NAYAK ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK 37 DARAVA Other 0.2784 1 77

4510 Kayan 153746681 SURYAKANTA BARIK KASHINATH 42 KAYAN Other 0.2636 1 78

4511 Kayan 153539451 NARAYAN RANA PURNA CHANDRA RANA 41 KAYAN Other 0.2636 1 79

4512 Kayan 153767935 Ananta Sahani Khatrabasi Sahani 55 ICHHAPUR Other 0.2341 1 80
4513 Kayan 153732423 Dipak Nayak Golekh Nayak 29 KAYAN Other 0.1948 1 81
4514 Kayan 153724797 MANDAKINI DAS GADADHAR BARIK 46 ICHHAPUR Other 0.1359 1 83
4515 Kayan 153450120 MINAKHI PATRA SANTOSH PATRA 48 KAYAN Other 0.1359 1 84

4516 Kayan 153806811
HEMANTA KUMAR 

PARIDA
GANESH CHANDRA 

MANGARAJ
47 KAYAN Other 0.1359 1 85

4517 Kayan 153866363 Premalata Nayak Dhirendra Kumar Nayak 56 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 86

4518 Kayan 153451604 RAMAMANI BARIK NARAHARI BARIK 59 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 87

4519 Kayan 153442675 SULACHANA BARIK PURUSHOTTAM PALAI 56 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 88

4520 Kayan 153316599 BHAGABATA BARICK GOBINDA BARICK 60 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 89

4521 Kayan 153732325 ANNAPURNA PALAI HRUDANANDA 59 ICHHAPUR Other 0.1064 1 90

4522 Kayan 153491604
RADHAKANTA 

PANDA
KHETRABASHI 60 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 91



4523 Kayan 153746597 HEMALATA BARIK RATNAKAR PALEI 56 DARAVA Other 0.1064 1 92
4524 Kayan 153441168 BIJAY SAHOO SHUKADEEV SAHOO 59 KAYAN Other 0.1064 1 93

4525 Kayan 153499693 ABANIKANTA NAYAK BICHITRANADA NAYAK 52 KAYAN Other 0.1023 1 94

4526 Kayan 153929784 INDUMANI BARIK SANJIB KUMAR BARIK 31 KAYAN Other 0.0671 1 95

4527 Kayan 153746737 MANDAKINI BARICK MAYADHAR 39 KAYAN Other 0.0523 1 96

4528 Kayan 153539547 KOILASH JENA NARAN JENA 45 KAYAN Other 0.0187 1 97
4529 Kayan 153724120 BIPIN KUMAR DAS PURUSOTTAM DAS 44 ICHHAPUR Other -0.0943 1 99

4530 Kayan 153786778 NIRUPAMA BARICK BAISHNAB DAS 55 KAYAN Other -0.105 1 100

4531 Kayan 153928800 Charulata Majhi Chaitanya Majhi 51 KAYAN Other -0.105 1 102

4532 Kayan 153855253 HRUDANANDA DAS BHAGABAT 53 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -0.105 1 103

4533 Kayan 153839372
Santosh Kumar 

Makhi
Paramananda Majhi 55 KAYAN Other -0.105 1 104

4534 Kayan 153472227
NIHAR RANJAN 

PANDA
GURUCHARAN PANDA 51 KAYAN Other -0.105 1 106

4535 Kayan 153442752 JASOBANTI BARIK KRUSHNA BEHERA 41 KAYAN Other -0.1885 1 107
4536 Kayan 153732642 Nirmal Das Sudarshan Das 42 KAYAN Other -0.1885 1 108
4537 Kayan 153881781 Kashinath Barik Gadadhar Barick 44 ICHHAPUR Other -0.1885 1 109

4538 Kayan 153724801
DIPAK KUMAR 

NAYAK
DASARATH NAYAK 31 ICHHAPUR Other -0.272 1 111

4539 Kayan 153472341 KAILAS NAYAK GURUCHARAN NAYAK 38 KAYAN Other -0.2868 1 112

4540 Kayan 153444402
SANDHYARANI 

BARIK
GOURANGA DAS 47 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 113

4541 Kayan 153448593 PRIYAMBADA BARIK FAKIRA BARIK 50 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 114

4542 Kayan 153402478 NIRUPAMA MAJHI TAULA MAHALIK 50 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 115
4543 Kayan 153732431 Manorama Palai Jagabandhu Barik 49 DARAVA Other -0.3162 1 116
4544 Kayan 153732644 Ashoka Sahani Narayan Sahani 50 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 118

4545 Kayan 153540718 GADADHARA SUTAR HRUSHIKESH SUTAR 47 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 119

4546 Kayan 153472276 RAJKISHOR DASH TRILOCHAN DASH 48 KAYAN Other -0.3162 1 120
4547 Kayan 153445979 PRAFULLA DAS BRAjAKISHORE DAS 36 KAYAN Other -0.3245 1 121
4548 Kayan 153746180 ANUPAMA BARIK MANARANJAN 25 DARAVA Other -0.3556 1 122
4549 Kayan 153746608 KURTIBAS BARIK SAUNTI 64 DARAVA Other -0.3711 1 123



4550 Kayan 153448603
RAMACHANDRA 

BARIK
BANSHIDHAR BARIK 37 KAYAN Other -0.3998 1 125

4551 Kayan 153928806 Pintu Barik Kalpataru Barik 30 KAYAN Other -0.4834 1 127
4552 Kayan 153442794 PRITIREKHA BARIK BIDYADHAR PALEI 39 KAYAN Other -0.5129 1 128
4553 Kayan 153731943 RAJENDRA NAYAK RAKSHAKAR NAYAK 40 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5129 1 129
4554 Kayan 153739405 Biswajit Nayak Brahmananda Nayak 31 KAYAN Other -0.5169 1 130

4555 Kayan 153765869 Snehalata Sahani Himansu Sekhar Sahani 42 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 131

4556 Kayan 153732652 Smrutirekha Nayak Nrushingha Nayak 44 DARAVA Other -0.5276 1 132

4557 Kayan 153928792 Sandhyarani Majhi Kulamani Majhi 44 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 134

4558 Kayan 153784430 Sradhasis Nayak Purnachandra Nayak 45 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 135
4559 Kayan 153732657 Prasanta Barick Narayan Barick 44 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 136

4560 Kayan 153731375
Kailash Chandra 

Patra
Kesab Chandra Patra 42 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 137

4561 Kayan 153730347
GOBARDHAN 

SAHANI
GIRIDHARI SAHANI 42 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5276 1 138

4562 Kayan 153481986
SITESH KUMAR 

NAYAK
BHUBANANDA NAYAK 45 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 139

4563 Kayan 153444543
BISHNU CHARAN 

BARIK
BHIMSEN BARIK 42 KAYAN Other -0.5276 1 140

4564 Kayan 153765871 Kusuma Das Mohani Das 85 KAYAN Other -0.5431 1 142
4565 Kayan 153730524 GOUTAM SAHANI GIRIDHARI SAHANI 34 ICHHAPUR Other -0.6111 1 143
4566 Kayan 153215892 PARBATI DAS ALEKH DAS 28 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -0.7094 1 144
4567 Kayan 153442699 JAMUNA DAS BIJAY DAS 32 KAYAN Other -0.7241 1 145
4568 Kayan 153767843 Amita Sahani Balram Das 27 ICHHAPUR Other -0.7283 1 146

4569 Kayan 153746718 BANIJYA LAXMI RAY ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK 38 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 147

4570 Kayan 153732647 Prasanna Das Deepak Das 36 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 148
4571 Kayan 153784427 Kalpana Barik Kailash Chandra Barik 38 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 149
4572 Kayan 153765865 Henakhi Panda Ghanashyam Das 39 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 150
4573 Kayan 153928796 Swarnalata Majhi Chintamani Majhi 38 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 151
4574 Kayan 153881757 Swarnalata Das Bijay Das 38 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 152
4575 Kayan 153881191 Bhagabati Majhi Aswani Majhi 39 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 153

4576 Kayan 153729359
SANGHAMITRA 

SWAIN
BASANTA KUMAR DHAL 39 DARAVA Other -0.7389 1 154

4577 Kayan 153491564 SUSHANTI NAYAK AKHILA 36 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 155



4578 Kayan 153442782 RAJLAXMI DAS Dinabandhu BEHERA 40 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 156
4579 Kayan 153441122 MAMATA DAS MANOJ DAS 36 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 157
4580 Kayan 153450050 DURYODHAN DAS BAIDHAR DAS 36 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 158
4581 Kayan 153732371 JHARANA PALAI HRUDANANDA 37 ICHHAPUR Other -0.7389 1 159
4582 Kayan 153765895 Bijay Majhi Anu Majhi 39 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 160

4583 Kayan 153730914 ABHAY BEHURIA BANSHI DHAR BEHURIA 40 ICHHAPUR Other -0.7389 1 162

4584 Kayan 153444378 PRASANNA SAHANI PADMALOCHAN SAHANI 39 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 163

4585 Kayan 153929390 Damrudhar Mallik Jairam Mallik 40 KAYAN Other -0.7389 1 164

4586 Kayan 153733949
RASMITA PRABHA 

NAYAK
SRINATH NAYAK 35 DARAVA Other -0.8289 1 166

4587 Kayan 153784337
Soumya Ranjan 

Nayak
Nimain Charan Nayak 32 KAYAN Other -0.8666 1 167

4588 Kayan 153462443 KABITA DAS NIRANJAN DAS 34 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 168
4589 Kayan 153215865 MANORAMA DAS RAMAKANTA DAS 31 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -0.9502 1 169
4590 Kayan 153767936 Narmada Sahani Nursingha Sahai 35 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 1 170
4591 Kayan 153767940 Babita Sahani Upendra Das 32 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 1 171
4592 Kayan 153767959 Mili Sahani Rama Barick 34 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 1 172

4593 Kayan 153746607 GEETANJALI BARICK SHYAM SUNDAR 31 DARAVA Other -0.9502 1 173

4594 Kayan 153732126 PRATIMA DAS KALANDI SAHANI 35 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 1 174
4595 Kayan 153732429 Anita Sahani Dusmant Sahani 33 DARAVA Other -0.9502 1 175

4596 Kayan 153732422 Purnachandra Nayak Golekh Nayak 32 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 176

4597 Kayan 153733943 SUMANTA NAYAK PAYODHAR NAYAK 35 DARAVA Other -0.9502 1 177
4598 Kayan 153765470 Bindurekha Nayak Biswa Biraja Nayak 34 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 178
4599 Kayan 153765496 C A Istapriya Barik Chinmaya Kumar Barik 34 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 179
4600 Kayan 153844893 Ramakanta Barik Mayadhar Barik 32 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 180

4601 Kayan 153723557 GAYADHAR SAHANI NARAYAN SAHANI 34 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 1 181

4602 Kayan 153539430 UMAKANTA DASH GHANASHYAMA DASH 32 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 182
4603 Kayan 153462470 AMAR RANA DASARATH RANA 35 KAYAN Other -0.9502 1 183
4604 Kayan 153215835 MONALISA DAS BISWAMBAR DAS 18 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -1.132 1 185
4605 Kayan 153439886 AGANI SAHU RANKA SAHU 57 KAYAN Other -1.1475 1 186
4606 Kayan 153442748 SUPRIA BARIK HIMANSHU BARIK 27 KAYAN Other -1.1616 1 187
4607 Kayan 153539574 JHARULATA BARIK SUBASH BARIK 28 KAYAN Other -1.1616 1 188
4608 Kayan 153882783 Banita Das Sudarshan Nayak 29 ICHHAPUR Other -1.1616 1 189



4609 Kayan 153806788 RANJITA BEHERA
PURNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
27 KAYAN Other -1.1616 1 190

4610 Kayan 153767906 Sasmita Das Indrajit Das 26 KAYAN Other -1.1616 1 191
4611 Kayan 153732659 Sagarin Barik Sukant Barick 28 KAYAN Other -1.1616 1 192

4612 Kayan 153729979
LAKSHMIPRIYA 

SAHANI
SAMIRA SAHANI 25 ICHHAPUR Other -1.3729 1 194

4613 Kayan 153323402 SHROTALINA BARICK LAXMIKANTA DAS 20 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -1.5842 1 196

4614 Kayan 153767861 Priyatama Barick Mahesore Das 35 KAYAN Other -2.2041 1 197
4615 Kayan 153881838 Nirodh Nayak Abhiram Nayak 43 ICHHAPUR Other -2.2337 1 198
4616 Kayan 153454144 DASARATA PALAI SURENDRA PALAI 38 DARAVA Other -2.445 1 199
4617 Kayan 153881887 Sukanti Nayak Pramod Nayak 35 ICHHAPUR Other -2.6563 1 200
4618 Kayan 153798648 Manasi Roy Udayanath Nayak 35 KAYAN Other -2.6563 1 201

4619 Kayan 153468838 SUNIL KUMAR RAY KRUSHNA CHANDRA RAY 48 DARAVA Other 4.4523 2 202

4620 Kayan 153551334 AMAR KU PARIDA RAM CHANDRA PARIDA 34 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 2.6398 2 204

4621 Kayan 153548071 JEMAMANI DAS MANI CHARAN DAS 54 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 2.4677 2 205
4622 Kayan 153564921 PARSHURAM DAS DUKHIRAM 63 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 2.4571 2 207

4623 Kayan 153408623 BRAJAKANTA NAYAK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
66 DARAVA Other 2.3376 2 208

4624 Kayan 153546441 KRUPASINDHU DAS KAPILA 59 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 2.1516 2 210

4625 Kayan 153408734 PARIKHITA PALAI RAMANI PALAI 65 DARAVA Other 2.1262 2 211

4626 Kayan 153347684 NABAGHANA NAYAK
JAGABANDHU 
MOHAPATRA

69 DARAVA Other 1.9985 2 212

4627 Kayan 153426598
KAILASH CHANDRA 

BARIK
SURENDRA BARIK 62 DARAVA Other 1.9002 2 213

4628 Kayan 153542958 BABAJI DAS MAYADHARADAS 67 KAYAN Other 1.8854 2 214
4629 Kayan 153335053 KAIBALYA NAYAK BASUDEV SAMAL 81 DARAVA Other 1.8412 2 216
4630 Kayan 153547877 SAKUNTALA DAS SRIDHAR 58 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.8125 2 218
4631 Kayan 153528879 DROUPADI DAS BHASKAR 59 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.8125 2 219

4632 Kayan 153488548 MANORAMA BARIK HALADHAR 52 KAYAN Other 1.7601 2 220

4633 Kayan 153521447 KALPATARU BARIK JAGABANDHU BARIK 57 KAYAN Other 1.7454 2 221

4634 Kayan 153439862
KANAKALATA 

SAHANI
NIKUNJA SAHANI 52 KAYAN Other 1.6847 2 222



4635 Kayan 153349974 DUSASHAN NAYAK JALADHAR NAYAK 69 DARAVA Other 1.6594 2 223

4636 Kayan 153547950
KAILASH CH 

SENAPATI
KANDAKISHOR 52 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.6011 2 225

4637 Kayan 153472212 USHAMANI SAHANI RADHASHYAM BARIK 49 DARAVA Other 1.4923 2 228

4638 Kayan 153800968 Pramila Roy Akhaya Mohapatra 63 KAYAN Other 1.448 2 229

4639 Kayan 153370913 HRUSIKESH NAYAK BAISHNAB NAYAK 69 DARAVA Other 1.3015 2 232

4640 Kayan 153533409 GANANATH DAS BISWAMBAR 34 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 1.208 2 233

4641 Kayan 153448069
PRATAP KUMAR 

SAHANI
NANDA KISHORE SAHANI 64 ICHHAPUR Other 1.1089 2 234

4642 Kayan 153241433 SURYAKANTI SAHANI SASIKANTA SAHANI 38 DARAVA Other 1.0696 2 235

4643 Kayan 153335059 AMARENDRA NAYAK HARACHAND NAYAK 38 DARAVA Other 1.0696 2 236

4644 Kayan 153408696 NARAYAN NAYAK JAYDEB NAYAK 38 DARAVA Other 1.0696 2 237

4645 Kayan 153126415
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MAHAKUL
LOKANATHA MAHAKUL 39 KAYAN Other 1.0507 2 238

4646 Kayan 153335165 UMESH NAYAK KAPILA NAYAK 69 DARAVA Other 0.9812 2 239
4647 Kayan 153441018 DIPTIREKHA DAS NANDAKISHORE DAS 36 KAYAN Other 0.9671 2 240

4648 Kayan 153504723 AKHIL KUMAR RAY KRUSHNA CHANDRA RAY 36 DARAVA Other 0.9671 2 241

4649 Kayan 153448108 PHULA BEHURIA MADHA NAYAK 79 ICHHAPUR Other 0.9517 2 242
4650 Kayan 153193852 SABITA PARIDA SOUMENDRA PARIDA 32 KAYAN Other 0.9337 2 244

4651 Kayan 153367314
RAMESH CHANDRA 

NAYAK
BAMDEV NAYAK 58 DARAVA Other 0.86 2 245

4652 Kayan 153351665
RANJIT KUMAR 

NAYAK
ABHIMNYU Nayak 47 DARAVA Other 0.8141 2 246

4653 Kayan 153426605 KUMUDUNI NAYAK BRAJANANDA NAYAK 58 DARAVA Other 0.7846 2 247

4654 Kayan 153731169 UMAKANTA NAYAK RAMACHANDRA 63 ICHHAPUR Other 0.7699 2 248

4655 Kayan 153441212 JEMAMANI NAYAK BICHITRA NANDA NAYAK 72 KAYAN Other 0.7403 2 249

4656 Kayan 153426614
PADMALOCHAN 

NAYAK
MAKARA NAYAK 49 DARAVA Other 0.7011 2 251



4657 Kayan 153311543
SURATHA CHANDRA 

DAS
PITAMBAR DAS 65 ICHHAPUR Other 0.6568 2 252

4658 Kayan 153584425
DINESH KUMAR 

DASH
DIGAMBAR DASH 29 KAYAN Other 0.647 2 253

4659 Kayan 153368902 PREMALATA BISWAL HAREKRUSHNA SAMAL 67 DARAVA Other 0.6421 2 254

4660 Kayan 153444405 BHOLANATH BARIK GOLEKH BARIK 44 KAYAN Other 0.6404 2 255

4661 Kayan 153222272 RAMAMANI NAYAK MAHENDRA BEHURIA 35 DARAVA Other 0.6323 2 256

4662 Kayan 153451639 RASHMITA PALAI NARAN PALAI 35 DARAVA Other 0.6134 2 257

4663 Kayan 153567560
RANJAN KUMAR 

PARIDA
MAYADHARA PARIDA 52 KAYAN Other 0.5732 2 259

4664 Kayan 153410608 KHIREN SAHANI SUBAL SAHANI 41 DARAVA Other 0.5462 2 260

4665 Kayan 153222163
DHRUBA CHARAN 

SAHANI
NITYANANDA SAHANI 69 DARAVA Other 0.529 2 261

4666 Kayan 153570621 ADIKANDA PARIDA PANCHANAN PARIDA 67 KAYAN Other 0.529 2 262

4667 Kayan 153583240
JANAKI BALLABHA 

NAYAK
DIBAKAR NAYAK 68 KAYAN Other 0.529 2 263

4668 Kayan 153309695 MATAJI DAS KRUPASINDHU DAS 47 ICHHAPUR Other 0.4562 2 265

4669 Kayan 153448119
ANNAPURNA 

BEHURIA
JAYISHARDHA BEHURIA 64 ICHHAPUR Other 0.4308 2 266

4670 Kayan 153539563
HARISH CHANDRA 

BARIK
NARAYAN BARIK 61 KAYAN Other 0.4308 2 267

4671 Kayan 153439834 MANASRANJAN DAS KUNACHANDRA DAS 38 KAYAN Other 0.3914 2 269

4672 Kayan 153463896
MADHUSMITA 

SAHANI
UGRESAN SAHANI 33 KAYAN Other 0.3685 2 270

4673 Kayan 153499606 DEBASHISH NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK 53 KAYAN Other 0.3472 2 271

4674 Kayan 153472254
SUSHAR KUMAR 

NAYAK
JANAKI BALLABHA NAYAK 51 ICHHAPUR Other 0.3284 2 272

4675 Kayan 153450116 SATYABHAMA DAS BATAKRISHNA DAS 63 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 273

4676 Kayan 153430908 HEMALATA DAS ANANDA 64 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 0.3177 2 274
4677 Kayan 153540829 RUKMANI PARIDA SUKADEV PARIDA 61 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 275



4678 Kayan 153519862 SANJULATA SAHANI GAJENDRA DAS 64 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 276

4679 Kayan 153426591 GURUCHARAN PALAI BINA PALAI 65 DARAVA Other 0.3177 2 277

4680 Kayan 153439881 SANATAN DAS MAYADHAR DAS 65 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 278
4681 Kayan 153463924 SUDHIRA SAHANI SURENDRA SAHANI 61 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 279

4682 Kayan 153458106 SHANTILATA BISWAL SRINIBAS BISWAL 61 KAYAN Other 0.3177 2 280

4683 Kayan 153524244 MINATI DAS ROSAN DAS 31 KAYAN Other 0.2932 2 281

4684 Kayan 153463872 MADHUSUDAN DAS DHURBA DAS 31 KAYAN Other 0.2932 2 282

4685 Kayan 153441058 DEBADATTA BARIK SRIDHAR BARIK 37 KAYAN Other 0.2784 2 283

4686 Kayan 153367474 DEBENDRA BISWAL BIDYADHAR BISWAL 44 DARAVA Other 0.2636 2 284

4687 Kayan 153450071 KUNJALATA DAS PANCHANAN DAS 49 KAYAN Other 0.2489 2 285
4688 Kayan 153422845 KASHINATH DAS SATRUGHANA 53 GUNTHUNI PADA Other 0.2153 2 286
4689 Kayan 153351595 JATIN NAYAK DHATALI NAYAK 48 DARAVA Other 0.2112 2 287
4690 Kayan 153335210 AKSHYA BARIK HALADHARA BARIK 34 DARAVA Other 0.1801 2 288

4691 Kayan 153539439 URBASI LATA NAYAK SIBAPRASAD NAYAK 59 KAYAN Other 0.1064 2 291

4692 Kayan 153370987 KALPANA BISWAL DHUSASAN SAHU 59 DARAVA Other 0.1064 2 293

4693 Kayan 153399097
MAYADHARA 

SAHANI
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

SAHANI
43 ICHHAPUR Other 0.0376 2 295

4694 Kayan 153335218
BISWARANJAN 

NAYAK
RAMAKANTA 
MOHAPATRA

34 DARAVA Other -0.0459 2 296

4695 Kayan 153448052 BILASINI NAYAK GOPINATH BISWAL 42 ICHHAPUR Other -0.0754 2 297
4696 Kayan 153368991 GITANJALI PALAI SUDARSAN PALAI 33 DARAVA Other -0.0836 2 298

4697 Kayan 153369022 SANTILATA NAYAK ARJUNA CHARAN NAYAK 51 DARAVA Other -0.105 2 300

4698 Kayan 153403235 PRAMILA DAS BIRA DAS 53 ICHHAPUR Other -0.105 2 302
4699 Kayan 153335231 HRUSIKESH BARIK NIDHI BARIK 51 DARAVA Other -0.105 2 303

4700 Kayan 153249662 TRILOCHAN BARICK UPENDRA BARICK 55 KAYAN Other -0.105 2 305

4701 Kayan 153237473 ANNAPURNA NAYAK RAHDA KRUSHNA BISWAL 38 DARAVA Other -0.2868 2 307

4702 Kayan 153349873 ASTAY NAYAK DURYADHAN NAYAK 38 DARAVA Other -0.2868 2 308



4703 Kayan 153448058 NABIN KUMAR DAS NARAHARI DAS 39 ICHHAPUR Other -0.2868 2 309

4704 Kayan 153426876 SUKANTI LATA DAS DIBENDU DAS 26 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -0.295 2 310

4705 Kayan 153335196 BILASINI BARIK MADHUSUDAN PADHIARI 47 DARAVA Other -0.3162 2 312

4706 Kayan 153126308 BIMALA BARIK SUDHAKAR BARIK 47 KAYAN Other -0.3162 2 313
4707 Kayan 153450185 BASANTI PALAI RAGHUNATHA PALAI 50 DARAVA Other -0.3162 2 314
4708 Kayan 153730176 KABITA SAHANI ABHIRAM BARIK 47 ICHHAPUR Other -0.3162 2 315

4709 Kayan 153145742
RAMESH KUMAR 

BARIK
ANIRUDHA BARIK 49 KAYAN Other -0.3162 2 316

4710 Kayan 153335056 PRADIPTA NAYAK KASINATH NAYAK 48 DARAVA Other -0.3162 2 317
4711 Kayan 153367448 BIJAY NAYAK BAMADEV NAYAK 49 DARAVA Other -0.3162 2 318

4712 Kayan 153521473 PUSPALATA BISWAL AMAR KUMAR BISWAL 22 KAYAN Other -0.3556 2 320

4713 Kayan 153347729
KUSUMANJALI 

NAYAK
RAMAKANTA NAYAK 33 DARAVA Other -0.385 2 321

4714 Kayan 153524259 SWAGATIKA SAHANI KHAGESWAR SAHANI 26 KAYAN Other -0.4834 2 323

4715 Kayan 153409313 NISHARANI SAHANI DIBAKAR BARIK 44 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5276 2 325

4716 Kayan 153426574 CHANDRABATI PALAI PHAGUNATH PALAI 45 DARAVA Other -0.5276 2 326

4717 Kayan 153448062 BHAGIRATHI DAS GOPINATHA DAS 45 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5276 2 327
4718 Kayan 153446012 SANGITA DAS NAKULA BARIK 44 KAYAN Other -0.5276 2 328
4719 Kayan 153448050 TULASILATA DAS DHOI PARIDA 43 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5276 2 329

4720 Kayan 153448113
SURESH KUMAR 

SAHANI
SUDARSAN SAHANI 43 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5276 2 330

4721 Kayan 153448610 URMILA BARICK UMAKANTA BARICK 44 KAYAN Other -0.5276 2 331
4722 Kayan 153441153 SARAT SAHANI BAISHNAB SAHANI 44 KAYAN Other -0.5276 2 332

4723 Kayan 153467121 ANIL KUMAR RAY KRUSHNA CHANDRA RAY 42 DARAVA Other -0.5276 2 333

4724 Kayan 153463926 DASARATH BARIK GIRIDHARI BARIK 41 KAYAN Other -0.5276 2 334

4725 Kayan 153351631 PRIYABRATA SWAIN GHANASHYAM SWAIN 42 DARAVA Other -0.5276 2 338

4726 Kayan 153351721 SUBASINI NAYAK SUSHANTA NAYAK 37 DARAVA Other -0.7389 2 340
4727 Kayan 153450193 BABILATA MAJHI JANARDAN MAJHI 36 KAYAN Other -0.7389 2 341
4728 Kayan 153521588 NAMITA BARIK BIJAYRAM BARIK 38 KAYAN Other -0.7389 2 342



4729 Kayan 153521848 KETAKI SAHANI SURA PALAI 39 KAYAN Other -0.7389 2 343
4730 Kayan 153571901 HELEN BARIK GRISANTA BARIK 40 KAYAN Other -0.7389 2 344
4731 Kayan 153746674 KUSAL NAYAK PURNA 37 KAYAN Other -0.7389 2 345

4732 Kayan 153472243 LALMOHAN PARIDA TRILOCHAN PARIDA 26 ICHHAPUR Other -0.8225 2 347

4733 Kayan 153539479 ARJUNA KUMAR DAS CHANDRAKANT DAS 30 KAYAN Other -0.9355 2 348

4734 Kayan 153524271 SABITA DAS DIBAKAR BEHERA 31 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 349

4735 Kayan 153521860 SUBHADRA SAHANI KHAGESWAR SAHANI 31 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 350

4736 Kayan 153521611 BANALATA BISWAL JAYANARANJAN BISWAL 33 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 351

4737 Kayan 153210990 SANTOSHINI NAYAK SRIDHAR NAYAK 32 DARAVA Other -0.9502 2 353

4738 Kayan 153410560
SHABITARANI 

SAHANI
SUMANTA SAHANI 32 DARAVA Other -0.9502 2 354

4739 Kayan 153403295 LAXMIPRIYA SAHANI ANAKAR SAHANI 33 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 2 355

4740 Kayan 153398997 JOYATILATA DAS PURNA CHANDRA DAS 32 ICHHAPUR Other -0.9502 2 356

4741 Kayan 153369052 ASIT KUMAR SWAIN SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN 34 DARAVA Other -0.9502 2 357

4742 Kayan 153426621 SRINIBAS PALAI JANARDAN PALAI 35 DARAVA Other -0.9502 2 358

4743 Kayan 153539397
SHIBA PRASHAD 

BARIK
ALEKH BARIK 33 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 360

4744 Kayan 153583080 AJIT NAYAK BISHNU CHARAN NAYAK 33 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 361

4745 Kayan 153575206
BIDYASEKHAR 

NAYAK
RATHIKANTA NAYAK 33 KAYAN Other -0.9502 2 363

4746 Kayan 153241510 BASANTA MAN BHIMSEN BISWAL 3 DARAVA Other -1.1443 2 364
4747 Kayan 153524223 RAJASHREE DAS LIKAN DAS 25 KAYAN Other -1.1468 2 365
4748 Kayan 153524286 IPSITA DAS DUSASAN DAS 30 KAYAN Other -1.1616 2 366

4749 Kayan 153494784 BAIJAYANTI PARIDA TRILOCHAN 28 KAYAN Other -1.1616 2 367

4750 Kayan 153583138 MANJULATA PANDA PRANABA KUMAR PANDA 27 KAYAN Other -1.1616 2 368

4751 Kayan 153335245 MAMATA SAHANI NABIN SAHANI 29 DARAVA Other -1.1616 2 369

4752 Kayan 153335047
SMRUTI REKHA 

NAYAK
PRAFULLA NAYAK 30 DARAVA Other -1.1616 2 370



4753 Kayan 153430853 TARALATA DAS SAROJ 27 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -1.1616 2 371
4754 Kayan 153367356 RITARANI BISWAL RAJENDRA BISWAL 30 DARAVA Other -1.1616 2 372
4755 Kayan 153451559 MANASI NAYAK DUSHMANTA NAYAK 26 DARAVA Other -1.1616 2 373

4756 Kayan 153401203 NAROTTAM NAYAK
NAKULA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
28 ICHHAPUR Other -1.1616 2 374

4757 Kayan 153410675 BISWANATHA PALAI PARSHURAM PALAI 30 DARAVA Other -1.1616 2 375

4758 Kayan 153079787 PRIYA BRATA PATRA UMAKANTA PATRA 26 KAYAN Other -1.1616 2 376

4759 Kayan 153551232 SANGHAMITRA DAS HIMANSU BHUSAN 25 GUNTHUNI PADA Other -1.3729 2 377

4760 Kayan 153148296
SATYAPRAKASH 

BARIK
PRAFULLA BARIK 21 KAYAN Other -1.3729 2 379

4761 Kayan 153450156 SANGRAM SAHOO BIJAY SAHOO 24 KAYAN Other -1.3729 2 380
4762 Khandara 152980818 GIRIDHARI JENA GOBINDA JENA 52 BIJIPUR SC 1.5189 0 1
4763 Khandara 153064056 ABHIMANYU JENA MANGULI JENA 59 BIJIPUR SC 2.1256 1 2
4764 Khandara 153057098 DIBAKAR JENA GOBONDA JENA 77 BIJIPUR SC 1.4673 1 3
4765 Khandara 153442041 BISWAMBAR JENA RAI JENA 56 SUDGOBINDA SC 1.3539 1 4

4766 Khandara 152539179
BABAJI CHARAN 

JENA
ANAM 47 INDAS SC 1.1579 1 5

4767 Khandara 152332254 RATNAKAR DAS DIJABAR DAS 59 BIJIPUR SC 1.0559 1 6

4768 Khandara 152645552 MANAMOHAN GEDI KRUSHNA CHANDRA GEDI 72 KHANDARA SC 1.0541 1 7

4769 Khandara 153450293 BIRANCHI JENA BALARAM 54 DHAMADHADA SC 1.0492 1 8
4770 Khandara 152773574 KANEHI SATHY NATABAR 49 RANUA SC 0.9862 1 9
4771 Khandara 153512905 HAGURI JENA SANATAN JENA 51 RANUA SC 0.9407 1 10
4772 Khandara 153515006 KALANDI JENA SINDU JENA 59 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.8582 1 11
4773 Khandara 153536313 ANANT CH JENA RAI JENA 65 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.8017 1 12

4774 Khandara 153422564
SMRUTI RANJAN 

DAS
RAGHUNATH 48 INDAS SC 0.7926 1 13

4775 Khandara 153259781 JAYRAM DAS LACHAMAN 50 BIJIPUR SC 0.6428 1 14
4776 Khandara 152562385 DEBENDRA GEDI SURENDRA 41 KHANDARA SC 0.536 1 15
4777 Khandara 153422440 PRADEEP JENA GOBARDHANA 43 INDAS SC 0.536 1 16

4778 Khandara 153164669 MADHUSUDAN JENA GOBINDA JENA 68 BIJIPUR SC 0.4844 1 17

4779 Khandara 152606153 GAGAN JENA SAPANI 68 RANUA SC 0.4844 1 18
4780 Khandara 153166606 SUNITA GEDI ANANDA PATRA 44 KHANDARA SC 0.4535 1 19
4781 Khandara 153761027 RAMESH DAS JAGANNATH DAS 39 BIJIPUR SC 0.4316 1 20



4782 Khandara 153357434
KHAGESWAR 

BEHERA
DIJA BEHERA 47 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.397 1 21

4783 Khandara 153427797 SUJALI JENA BHAGABAN 52 INDAS SC 0.3819 1 22
4784 Khandara 153059513 HARIHARA DAS BRAJA MOHAN DAS 39 BIJIPUR SC 0.3012 1 23
4785 Khandara 152872866 PRADEEP GEDI RAGHUNATH 39 KHANDARA SC 0.2793 1 24
4786 Khandara 153775471 Duryodhan jena panchanan 62 BALIPADA SC 0.2277 1 25
4787 Khandara 153347872 BINOD SETHI INDRAMANI 43 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.1404 1 26
4788 Khandara 152779601 BISHNU JENA BANGU 49 RANUA SC 0.1253 1 27
4789 Khandara 153359501 KAMALINI BEHERA BIJAY NAYAK 49 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.0318 1 28
4790 Khandara 153357415 SUDAM SETHI BISNUPRASAD SETHI 48 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.0318 1 29
4791 Khandara 153450409 BIBHUTI JENA BALARAM 31 DHAMADHADA SC 0.0227 1 30

4792 Khandara 153164790
PHAKIR CHARAN 

BEHERA
NRUSINGHA BEHERA 58 KHANDARA SC -0.0289 1 31

4793 Khandara 153452226 AKHAYA KU JENA DOLAGOBINDA 41 DHAMADHADA SC -0.1314 1 32

4794 Khandara 153536369 RAMAKANTA JENA DAITARI 40 DHAMADHADA SC -0.2206 1 33

4795 Khandara 153330822 PRAFULLA JENA BABANA CH JENA 40 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.2467 1 34
4796 Khandara 153164799 BASUMANTI GEDI BIJAY GEDI 55 KHANDARA SC -0.2855 1 35
4797 Khandara 153759187 srimati gedi baban 55 KHANDARA SC -0.2855 1 36
4798 Khandara 153769268 TIKILI JENA KHAGESWARA 54 INDAS SC -0.2855 1 37
4799 Khandara 153775472 Dillip jena panchanan 52 BALIPADA SC -0.2855 1 38

4800 Khandara 153347806 RASHMIKANTA JENA RATNAKAR 31 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.3729 1 39

4801 Khandara 152723626 DASRATH SETHI JAGABANDHU 37 RANUA SC -0.3881 1 40
4802 Khandara 153769260 MAMATA JENA PITAMBER JENA 39 INDAS SC -0.4032 1 41
4803 Khandara 153344811 NRUSINGH SETHI BALARAM SETHI 45 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.4074 1 42
4804 Khandara 153457938 SUSANTA JENA SAUNTI JENA 35 RANUA SC -0.5143 1 43
4805 Khandara 153337337 SEBATI SETHI NARAYAN 49 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.5422 1 44
4806 Khandara 152959012 PRAHALLAD GEDI GOBINDA 47 KHANDARA SC -0.5422 1 45

4807 Khandara 152413907 LAXMIDHARA GEDI BRAJA KISHORE GEDI 31 KHANDARA SC -0.6447 1 46

4808 Khandara 153326966 RAHAS BIHARI SETHY PAGAL 39 KHANDARA SC -0.6641 1 47

4809 Khandara 153768775 BULI JENA KISHOR JENA 45 INDAS SC -0.7988 1 48
4810 Khandara 153164617 NIRUPAMA DAS DIBAKAR DAS 44 BIJIPUR SC -0.7988 1 49

4811 Khandara 153768370 SHANTI LATA JENA DHANESWARA JENA 44 INDAS SC -0.7988 1 50

4812 Khandara 153514985 MAHENDRA SETHI DHANESWAR SETHI 44 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.7988 1 51



4813 Khandara 153160628 GURUCHARAN DAS BABAJI CHARAN DAS 42 SUDGOBINDA SC -0.7988 1 52

4814 Khandara 153430992 TIKILI DALEI KUSHA 41 INDAS SC -0.7988 1 53
4815 Khandara 152606184 KALANDI JENA GHANASHYAM 42 RANUA SC -0.7988 1 54
4816 Khandara 153330831 KHAGESWAR JENA BABAN 36 SUDGOBINDA SC -1.0555 1 55
4817 Khandara 153768771 RABINDRA JENA DURYODHAN 39 INDAS SC -1.0555 1 56
4818 Khandara 153335226 RABINDRA JENA NATABAR 37 SUDGOBINDA SC -1.0555 1 57
4819 Khandara 152899407 BASANTI GEDI PARAMESWAR GEDI 39 KHANDARA SC -1.0555 1 58

4820 Khandara 153326891
MADAN MOHAN 

JENA
MAHENDRA 40 BALIPADA SC -1.0555 1 59

4821 Khandara 153329029 MANJULATA SETHY PRAFULLA 33 KHANDARA SC -1.3121 1 60

4822 Khandara 153764346 Saraswati jena Ramesh jena 34 DHAMADHADA SC -1.3121 1 61
4823 Khandara 153093103 RAMESH JENA PURNA 35 BALIPADA SC -1.3121 1 62
4824 Khandara 153166748 PRAVATI GEDI RAJU GEDI 33 KHANDARA SC -1.3121 1 63
4825 Khandara 153576311 MITA JENA KANHU CHARAN JENA 26 BALIPADA SC -1.5688 1 64

4826 Khandara 153328994 SURYAKANTA ROUT NABIN 29 KHANDARA SC -1.5688 1 65

4827 Khandara 153364342 PRATAP CH BEHERA Babuli 27 KHANDARA SC -1.5688 1 66

4828 Khandara 153369155
DEEPAK KUMAR 

JENA
MADAN MOHAN JENA 24 INDAS SC -1.8254 1 67

4829 Khandara 152346637 KUNI JENA BABAJI JENA 47 RANUA SC 2.3058 2 68
4830 Khandara 152833689 BINA GEDI PATITAPABANA GEDI 49 KHANDARA SC 2.0971 2 69
4831 Khandara 152910132 HARIHARA GEDI NARAYAN GEDI 49 KHANDARA SC 1.9296 2 70
4832 Khandara 152933337 PURASTAM GEDI ALANA GEDI 45 KHANDARA SC 1.9187 2 71
4833 Khandara 152999360 BHAGIRATHI JENA GHANASHYAM 39 RANUA SC 1.7513 2 72
4834 Khandara 152386971 KUNI GEDI BHARAT GEDI 52 KHANDARA SC 1.6754 2 73

4835 Khandara 152746366
MADAN MOHAN 

JENA
JAGAR JENA 58 KHANDARA SC 1.3059 2 74

4836 Khandara 153363501 BIJAYA JENA ANANTA JENA 39 INDAS SC 1.1663 2 75
4837 Khandara 152465282 BIJAY KU JENA DOLAGOBINDA 47 DHAMADHADA SC 0.7926 2 76

4838 Khandara 153335236 JAGABANDHU JENA DASARATH 59 DHAMADHADA SC 0.5973 2 77

4839 Khandara 153415031 HARI HAR SETHI BALORAM SETHI 40 SUDGOBINDA SC 0.2793 2 78
4840 Khandara 152887683 SARAT GEDI AKHAJI GEDI 33 KHANDARA SC 0.0227 2 79

4841 Khandara 153360481 TAPAN KUMAR JENA MURALIDHARA JENA 51 INDAS SC -0.2855 2 80



4842 Khandara 153344828
MAHESWAR 
PANIGRAHI

RAGHUNATH PANIGRAHI 47 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.0318 0 1

4843 Khandara 153423885 PRATAP NAYAK DHANESWAR 43 BALIPADA Other -0.7988 0 2
4844 Khandara 153190345 NAKUL SAHOO BHIKARI 69 KHANDARA Other 2.4192 1 3
4845 Khandara 153442058 BASANTI DAS KUNJA BIHARI DAS 39 SUDGOBINDA Other 2.2209 1 4
4846 Khandara 153166664 BHASKAR ROUL KUSHA ROUL 57 KHANDARA Other 2.0844 1 5

4847 Khandara 153165872 MANOJ KUMAR BAI ASHOK KUMAR BAI 32 KHANDARA Other 1.599 1 6

4848 Khandara 153257981 SURENDRA MAHALIK SHANKARSAN 47 SANAINDAS Other 1.4819 1 7

4849 Khandara 153281912
SATRUGHNA 
PARAMANIK

BANAMALI PARAMANIK 49 BIJIPUR Other 1.4188 1 8

4850 Khandara 153263174 RAMAKANTA SWAIN LAXMIDHAR SWAIN 45 BIJIPUR Other 1.2034 1 9

4851 Khandara 152986496
GOLEKHA CHANDRA 

PATRA
KAPILA CHANDRA PATRA 69 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other 1.1518 1 10

4852 Khandara 153452250 SUBAS NANDA BHAGABAN 53 BIJIPUR Other 1.0863 1 11

4853 Khandara 153364161
SARAT CHANDRA 

ROUT
KUSHA ROUT 43 KHANDARA Other 1.0578 1 12

4854 Khandara 153377877 SADANANDA SAHOO BAISHNAB 53 KHANDARA Other 1.0492 1 13

4855 Khandara 153450786 NILAMANI SWIN BRUNDABANA SWAIN 49 RANUA Other 1.0384 1 14

4856 Khandara 152788688
ANADI CHARAN 

PANDA
GOKULANANDA 37 RANUA Other 0.9164 1 15

4857 Khandara 153166734 BAIDHAR SAHU GANESH SAHU 69 BALIPADA Other 0.9018 1 16
4858 Khandara 153536218 JHARIA DAS JAIRAM 62 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.8952 1 17

4859 Khandara 152773419
BATAKRUSHNA 

BEHERA
RAMA CH BEHERA 45 BALIPADA Other 0.849 1 18

4860 Khandara 153405220
TARAKANTA 
PANIGRAHI

JOGINDRA NATH 
PANIGRAHI

49 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.7926 1 19

4861 Khandara 153326946 PARBATI SAHOO BHAGABAN 63 KHANDARA Other 0.6451 1 20
4862 Khandara 152965531 NILAMANI PANDA ARATABANDHU 58 RANUA Other 0.6385 1 21
4863 Khandara 152538833 RAJALAXMI ROUT BIDYADHAR ROUT 49 INDAS Other 0.5688 1 22

4864 Khandara 152879724
SMRUTIRANJAN 

SAHOO
RATNAKAR 44 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other 0.536 1 23

4865 Khandara 152368076
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAHOO
BHAGABAN SAHOO 41 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other 0.536 1 24

4866 Khandara 153514951 SARASWATI DAS BENUDHAR 48 SANAINDAS Other 0.5275 1 25



4867 Khandara 153536286 RAMA DAS GOURANGA 66 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.4844 1 26
4868 Khandara 153166707 SEBATI SAHU KASHI ROUL 69 KHANDARA Other 0.4844 1 27

4869 Khandara 153442078 FAKIR CH PANIGRAHI BANSIDHAR 69 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.4844 1 28

4870 Khandara 153248590 SNEHALATA PADHI DIBAKAR PADHI 51 KHANDARA Other 0.3819 1 29

4871 Khandara 153749790 Shyamsundar sahoo kalakar 45 BALIPADA Other 0.3492 1 30

4872 Khandara 153784859 MAMATA ROUL SURENDRA ROUL 51 KHANDARA Other 0.3145 1 31

4873 Khandara 152999562
BISHNU PRASAD 

SAHOO
BHAGIRATHI 40 RANUA Other 0.2793 1 32

4874 Khandara 153759185 Taro Bibi sd Abdul hakim 62 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.2277 1 33

4875 Khandara 153434243 SANTILATA BIHARA PITAMBARA BIHARA 48 RANUA Other 0.1253 1 34

4876 Khandara 152413625 SANJULATA SAHU KAMADEV SAHU 49 KHANDARA Other 0.1253 1 35

4877 Khandara 153095169 GOURANGA NAYAK DHANESWAR 49 BALIPADA Other 0.1253 1 36

4878 Khandara 153351871
BRAHMANANDA 

PAGAL
NARI PAGAL 53 BALIPADA Other 0.0797 1 37

4879 Khandara 153596003 SUKANTI ROUT SUKANTA ROUT 32 SANAINDAS Other 0.0336 1 38
4880 Khandara 152788630 AMULYA DAS BAISHNAB DAS 35 RANUA Other 0.0227 1 39

4881 Khandara 153160593 JAYANTI MAHARANA PURNA SUCHAR 56 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.0289 1 40

4882 Khandara 153356278 AMRESH SETHI BHAGIRATHI SETHI 34 KHANDARA Other -0.0708 1 41

4883 Khandara 153188302
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA DAS
RAGHUNATH DAS 43 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.1314 1 42

4884 Khandara 153407467 SUBRAT PANIGRAHI
BRAJAMOHAN 

PANIGRAHI
42 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.1314 1 43

4885 Khandara 153257784 SANATAN NAYAK SAPANI NAYAK 45 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.1314 1 44
4886 Khandara 153248784 AHALYA BEHERA KESAB BEHERA 45 KHANDARA Other -0.1314 1 45
4887 Khandara 153833104 MAMATA BEHERA BASANTA BEHERA 35 INDAS Other -0.1903 1 46
4888 Khandara 153165597 HEMANTA DAS ACHUTANANDA DAS 32 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.2012 1 47
4889 Khandara 153318837 PUSPAK KU ROUT HRUSIKESHA 34 INDAS Other -0.2012 1 48

4890 Khandara 153758253 PRATIMA PUHANA GURU CHARAN 55 SANAINDAS Other -0.2855 1 49

4891 Khandara 153162533 MENAKA SAHOO GANANATH SAHOO 54 SANAINDAS Other -0.2855 1 50
4892 Khandara 153162395 KANAKA ROUT CHAITANYA SWAIN 51 INDAS Other -0.2855 1 51
4893 Khandara 153359550 SARASWATI SAHU ADIKANTA SAHU 51 RANUA Other -0.2855 1 52



4894 Khandara 153326925 AHALYA PANDA GANGADHAR 51 KHANDARA Other -0.2855 1 53
4895 Khandara 153749745 Rabindra sahoo Bhima sahoo 43 BALIPADA Other -0.3814 1 54

4896 Khandara 153538762
SUBAL KUMAR 

BIHARA
BAIKUNTHA BIHARI 

BIHARA
36 RANUA Other -0.3881 1 55

4897 Khandara 153190416 NARENDRA SAHOO NAKUL 39 KHANDARA Other -0.3881 1 56

4898 Khandara 152706103 RABINDRA DAS MANI DAS 37 RANUA Other -0.3881 1 57
4899 Khandara 152479293 MANAS PATRA BABAJI 36 RANUA Other -0.3881 1 58
4900 Khandara 152811807 BHAGABAT DAS JAGABANDHU 37 RANUA Other -0.3881 1 59
4901 Khandara 153763744 REBATI SWAIN FAKIRA SWAIN 65 RANUA Other -0.4396 1 60

4902 Khandara 153066776 MADHABI PADHIARI PRAKASH PADHIARI 50 BIJIPUR Other -0.5422 1 61

4903 Khandara 153773769 KAKAKALATA SWAIN ABHIRAM SWAIN 49 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.5422 1 62

4904 Khandara 153782708 SANTILATA ROUL LAXMIDHARA ROUL 49 KHANDARA Other -0.5422 1 63

4905 Khandara 153344838
MANORAMA 
MAHARANA

RAGHUNATH OJHA 47 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.5422 1 64

4906 Khandara 153833101 MANORAMA ROUT RAMESH ROUT 49 INDAS Other -0.5422 1 65

4907 Khandara 153796897 NIRANJAN ROUT BABAJI CHARAN ROUT 46 BIJIPUR Other -0.5422 1 66
4908 Khandara 153164718 MANI PATRA KANHEI PATRA 47 BIJIPUR Other -0.5422 1 67

4909 Khandara 152479681 SHNTILATA PRUSTY RABINDRA 48 RANUA Other -0.5422 1 68

4910 Khandara 153329010 SUKANTA BEHERA RAGHUNATH 48 KHANDARA Other -0.5422 1 69
4911 Khandara 153441866 DEBASIS PANDA HAREKRUSHNA PANDA 40 RANUA Other -0.5859 1 70

4912 Khandara 153915961 Raj Kishore Behera Musei 38 BALIPADA Other -0.612 1 71

4913 Khandara 153229729 ANITA SAWIN SUBAS SWAIN 34 BIJIPUR Other -0.6447 1 72
4914 Khandara 152332128 NIRANJAN KABI GOLEKHA 35 KHANDARA Other -0.6447 1 73

4915 Khandara 153448729 SAYAD KALIMUDIN SAYAD SAFIRUDDIN 32 RANUA Other -0.6447 1 74

4916 Khandara 153910372
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SWAIN
BRAJA KISHORE SWAIN 35 BIJIPUR Other -0.6447 1 75

4917 Khandara 153784122 PRAHALLAD DAS MAHESWARA DAS 36 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.6641 1 76
4918 Khandara 153780830 MINATI SAHOO BALARAM SAHOO 45 BIJIPUR Other -0.7988 1 77
4919 Khandara 153160612 SITA DAS JAIRAM DAS 45 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.7988 1 78
4920 Khandara 153760341 SASMITA SAHU RAJENDRA KU SAHU 41 SANAINDAS Other -0.7988 1 79
4921 Khandara 153401032 ASHOK SAHOO SARAT SAHOO 44 BALIPADA Other -0.7988 1 80



4922 Khandara 153166731 NETRAMANI SAHOO BHIKARI SAHOO 42 KHANDARA Other -0.7988 1 81

4923 Khandara 153335249 KARUNAKAR DAS RAGHUNATH 45 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.7988 1 82
4924 Khandara 152667285 PRADEEP SAHOO BALARAM 41 BALIPADA Other -0.7988 1 83
4925 Khandara 153515017 SAYAD ANISUDIN SAYAD FAJI 45 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.7988 1 84

4926 Khandara 153772460 PRATIMA BEHERA
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

BEHERA
29 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other -0.8382 1 85

4927 Khandara 153782740 SUSAMA BEHURIA BHIMA SWAIN 54 RANUA Other -0.9529 1 86
4928 Khandara 153371858 LILI ROUT SUNIL KUMAR ROUT 40 INDAS Other -1.0555 1 87

4929 Khandara 153162469 SANJUKTA MAHALIK BENUDHAR ROUT 39 INDAS Other -1.0555 1 88

4930 Khandara 153119242 SK NASIRUDDIN SK HAPPIRUDDIN 37 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.0555 1 89
4931 Khandara 153158707 BIJAY KUMAR DAS RATNAKAR DAS 36 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.0555 1 90

4932 Khandara 153164727 UMAKANTA PANDA NARAYAN PANDA 37 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.0555 1 91

4933 Khandara 153194734 MAHENDRA SAHOO KAILASH 39 BALIPADA Other -1.0555 1 92

4934 Khandara 153782698
MANOJ KUMAR 

BOHARA
GOKULANANDA 37 KHANDARA Other -1.0555 1 93

4935 Khandara 153375680 SIBA OJHA GAYADHARA OJHA 38 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.0555 1 94
4936 Khandara 153302221 ANUSAYA SAHU BISHNU CH SAHU 33 BALIPADA Other -1.3121 1 95
4937 Khandara 153164592 DIPANJALI SWAIN UMAKANTA SWAIN 34 BIJIPUR Other -1.3121 1 96

4938 Khandara 152671160
SATYABHAMA 

BEHERA
MANORANJAN BEHERA 34 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other -1.3121 1 97

4939 Khandara 153160749
AHALYARANI 

BHADRA
BRAHMANANDA BHADRA 34 BIJIPUR Other -1.3121 1 98

4940 Khandara 153774526 SITA OJHA BRUDABAN OJHA 31 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.3121 1 99

4941 Khandara 153160574
BINAPANI 
PANIGRAHI

BIMBADHAR MISHRA 31 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.3121 1 100

4942 Khandara 153759192 Chinmayi muduli Ajaya muduli 35 BALIPADA Other -1.3121 1 101
4943 Khandara 153875921 MANASI DHAL MANOJ KU DHAL 31 BALIPADA Other -1.3121 1 102

4944 Khandara 153329120
SUSANTA KUMAR 

ROUL
NITYANANDA 35 KHANDARA Other -1.3121 1 103

4945 Khandara 153423843
PURNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
PARIKHITA 33 BALIPADA Other -1.3121 1 104

4946 Khandara 153337351 MANASI DAS GOURANGA 27 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.5688 1 105
4947 Khandara 153074232 BANDITA MAHAL ANAND 28 BIJIPUR Other -1.5688 1 106
4948 Khandara 153110630 SK BUNU SK ABID ALLI 28 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.5688 1 107



4949 Khandara 153290579 KRUSHA CH SAHOO AKSHAYA KU SAHOO 27 BALIPADA Other -1.5688 1 108

4950 Khandara 153830213 LAXMIRANI SAHOO ARJUNA SAHOO 25 BALIPADA Other -1.8254 1 109

4951 Khandara 153763447 SWAGATIKA PANI JIBANJYOTI PANIGRAHI 24 SUDGOBINDA Other -1.8254 1 110

4952 Khandara 152773471 MATAN SAHOO GADADHAR SAHOO 34 BALIPADA Other -1.9795 1 111
4953 Khandara 153240411 AKSHYA ROUL BABAJI ROUL 55 KHANDARA Other 2.6668 2 112

4954 Khandara 152987281 LAXMAN BARIK SUKADEBA 72 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other 2.5193 2 113

4955 Khandara 153318803
BRAJA KISHORE 

ROUT
GOPAL` 60 INDAS Other 2.506 2 114

4956 Khandara 153251391
MANAGOBINDA 

ROUL
BABAJI CH ROUL 53 KHANDARA Other 2.2494 2 115

4957 Khandara 153163852
SAYAD ABDUL 

RAHEMAN
SAYAD GOLAM ASRAF 35 SUDGOBINDA Other 1.9121 2 116

4958 Khandara 152479356 BALARAM PATRA MAGUNI PATRA 44 RANUA Other 1.7883 2 117

4959 Khandara 153285380
KAMALAKANTA 

SWAIN
LAXMIDHAR SWAIN 47 BIJIPUR Other 1.46 2 118

4960 Khandara 153304262 ASHOK NPAGAL MADHUSUDAN 39 BALIPADA Other 1.4491 2 119
4961 Khandara 152668237 BHARAT SAHOO KESAB 54 BALIPADA Other 1.0492 2 120

4962 Khandara 153429794
BISHNU PRASAD 

SAHOO
BIDYADHARA SAHOO 52 BALIPADA Other 1.0492 2 121

4963 Khandara 153192944 BHAGIRATHI SETHI MANI 70 KHANDARA Other 1.0322 2 122

4964 Khandara 152352418
BRAJA KISHORE 

SAHOO
GANDU SAHOO 61 RANUA Other 0.8952 2 123

4965 Khandara 153471483 JANAKI SWAIN JAGANNATH 65 SANAINDAS Other 0.8952 2 124
4966 Khandara 153110812 SK RAHIM SK MAJO 48 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.7926 2 125

4967 Khandara 153595953 MAMATA SENAPATI MAOJ KU SENAPATI 44 SANAINDAS Other 0.7557 2 126

4968 Khandara 152606102
SAROJ KUMAR 

SAHOO
RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO 39 RANUA Other 0.7228 2 127

4969 Khandara 153329109 BIJAY KU ROUL KRUSHNA 52 KHANDARA Other 0.7059 2 128

4970 Khandara 153361588 MANORAMA SAHU GANESWAR 57 KHANDARA Other 0.6385 2 129

4971 Khandara 152352322
ANANT KISHORE 

NAYAK
NRUSINGHA NAYAK 59 RANUA Other 0.6385 2 130



4972 Khandara 153108888
KARTIKA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
NAKULA MOHANTY 37 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.5511 2 131

4973 Khandara 153119148 SK ALLAUDDIN SK HAPPIRUDDIN 43 SUDGOBINDA Other 0.4687 2 132

4974 Khandara 153192915
JYOTIRANJAN 

PANDA
RABINDRA 31 KHANDARA Other 0.425 2 133

4975 Khandara 153048186
BAIKUNTAH BIHARI 

SWAIN
RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN 54 RANUA Other 0.3819 2 134

4976 Khandara 153421522
KRUPASINDHU 

SAHOO
GOBINDA 51 BALIPADA Other 0.3819 2 135

4977 Khandara 153425346 SARAT BEHERA ANAMA 44 INDAS Other 0.297 2 136

4978 Khandara 153737634 Gangadhar mohanty gagan 61 ASTAPRAHARAJPUR Other 0.2277 2 137

4979 Khandara 153427926 ASHOK KU ROUT BANAMALI 41 INDAS Other 0.1404 2 138

4980 Khandara 153113055
MAHESWAR 

MOHANTY
ADEITA MOHANTY 45 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.1314 2 139

4981 Khandara 153345223 BASANTI SAHOO AKHAYA SAHOO 39 BALIPADA Other -0.2576 2 140
4982 Khandara 153421631 SUMITRA NAYAk MADANMOHAN 52 BALIPADA Other -0.2855 2 141

4983 Khandara 152453959
DHARMENDRA 

BIHARA
GAJENDRA 36 KHANDARA Other -0.3881 2 142

4984 Khandara 153421590
PURNACHANDRA 

SAHOO
INDRAMANI 37 BALIPADA Other -0.3881 2 143

4985 Khandara 153095194
RABINDRA 
PRADHAN

PARIKHITA 49 BALIPADA Other -0.5422 2 144

4986 Khandara 153318869 MANORAMA ROUT DARSHANI 49 INDAS Other -0.5422 2 145

4987 Khandara 153165692 SK EMMAMUDDIN SK NIZAMUDDIN 33 SUDGOBINDA Other -0.6447 2 146
4988 Khandara 153433852 PRAJUKTA NAYAK NIGAMPRASAD 45 INDAS Other -0.7988 2 147
4989 Khandara 153194643 SAMIR KU JENA GOBINDA CH JENA 37 BALIPADA Other -1.0555 2 148
4990 Khandara 153774937 Subhadra muduli Sujit muduli 35 BALIPADA Other -1.3121 2 149

4991 Khandara 153095155
MANORANJAN 

SAHOO
NRUSINGHA 30 BALIPADA Other -1.5688 2 150

4992 Khannagar 153480120 PANCHANAN JENA BABAJI CH JENA 42 KHANA NAGAR SC 3.4498 1 1

4993 Khannagar 153770695 Mamina Malik Tapas 22 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.3646 1 2
4994 Khannagar 153814083 JHIMILA MALIK Maheswar MaliK 45 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 1 3
4995 Khannagar 153842721 Ganesh Malik Ghansyam Malik 42 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 1 4
4996 Khannagar 153476995 BABULI JENA BRUNDABAN JENA 44 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 1 5



4997 Khannagar 153812789 saraswati Malik Kanhu charan 39 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.5756 1 6
4998 Khannagar 153738487 ALEKHA DAS Bodyadhar 40 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.5756 1 7
4999 Khannagar 153480090 BIKRAM MALIK BALARAM MALIK 31 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 1 8

5000 Khannagar 153476869
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

JENA
DHRUB JENA 34 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 1 9

5001 Khannagar 153815716 Basanta Malik Basudeb 35 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 1 10
5002 Khannagar 153777376 sujata Malik Satyabrata 26 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 1 11
5003 Khannagar 153773069 kabita Malik Pradip Malik 29 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 1 12

5004 Khannagar 153477038
PRAKASH KUMAR 

SETHI
LAXMIDHAR SETHI 29 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 1 13

5005 Khannagar 153480107 KEDAR MALIK POKEI MALIK 45 KHANA NAGAR SC 3.4498 2 14

5006 Khannagar 152878740 SANJIB KUMAR DAS Ananda Das 45 KHANA NAGAR SC 1.3172 2 16

5007 Khannagar 152443153 GELHI MALIK Banamali malik 44 KHANA NAGAR SC 1.2825 2 17
5008 Khannagar 153774553 PramiIa malik Dhirendra 40 KHANA NAGAR SC 1.2263 2 18
5009 Khannagar 153862830 pramod Malik Paran 33 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.8582 2 19
5010 Khannagar 152482226 BIKARAM MALLIK BIRAKISHORE MALLIK 34 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.7889 2 20
5011 Khannagar 152994504 AJAY SETHI BANAMALI SETHY 44 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.6588 2 21

5012 Khannagar 152827071
RABINDRA KUMAR 

BARIK
GANGADHAR BARIK 61 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.5718 2 22

5013 Khannagar 152775549 DIJENDRA MALIK MANI MALLIK 61 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.5718 2 23

5014 Khannagar 152900207 GOPINATH MALLIK DHURUBA MALLIK 49 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.5071 2 24

5015 Khannagar 152994426 BHARAT MALLIK LAXMAN MALLIK 49 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.5071 2 25
5016 Khannagar 152538776 SABITRI MALIK SUNANDA MALIK 56 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.3424 2 26

5017 Khannagar 152633163
GHANASHYAM 

MALIK
BHARAT MALIK 54 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.1128 2 27

5018 Khannagar 152373639
PRADERP KALANDI 

MALLIK
KAALANDI MALLIK 34 KHANA NAGAR SC 0.0266 2 29

5019 Khannagar 152775208 LATA MALLIK SANTANU MALLIK 49 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.1166 2 30
5020 Khannagar 152373707 BIRANI MALLIK SANKARSHAN MALLIK 47 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.1166 2 31
5021 Khannagar 152394179 KAILASINI MALLIK BIJAY MALLIK 44 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 2 32
5022 Khannagar 152809344 ABHIRAM MALLIK NARAYAN MALLIK 41 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 2 33
5023 Khannagar 153479156 LAXMI DAS SUDARSHAN DAS 45 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.3461 2 34
5024 Khannagar 152639040 NARAHARI DAS DURYODHAN 40 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.5756 2 37
5025 Khannagar 152715382 RANJAN DAS DAS 37 JUNDUPUR SC -0.5756 2 39

5026 Khannagar 152814323 SULOCHANA MALLIK BHAGABAT MALLIK 35 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 41



5027 Khannagar 152978878 RATIKANTA MALLIK DHARANIDHAR MALLIK 35 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 42

5028 Khannagar 153041911 KSHIR JENA GHANASHYAM JENA 34 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 44

5029 Khannagar 152432148
RABANESWAR 

MALLIK
MAHENDRA MALLIK 32 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 45

5030 Khannagar 152338740 HEMANTA MALLIK NRUSINGHA MALLIK 31 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 46
5031 Khannagar 152722787 LITU MALLIK BANCHANIDHI MALLIK 34 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 47
5032 Khannagar 152835502 NATHESWAR DAS NARAHARI DAS 31 KHANA NAGAR SC -0.805 2 48
5033 Khannagar 153738489 RUNU MALLIK KUMAR MALIK 27 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 2 49
5034 Khannagar 153591548 SUSHANTA MALIK NARAHARI MALLIK 27 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 2 50
5035 Khannagar 152827688 KATIA MALLIK BANCHANIDHI 28 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 2 51
5036 Khannagar 152349623 JANAKI MALIK GOBINDA MALIK 27 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 2 52
5037 Khannagar 152438276 SAROJ MALLIK BIRABHADRA MALLIK 29 KHANA NAGAR SC -1.0345 2 53
5038 Khannagar 153721508 Sumitra sahoo Prasanta sahoo 36 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.5756 1 1

5039 Khannagar 152795857 MANINI DAS
ANIL KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

26 KHANA NAGAR Other -1.0345 1 2

5040 Khannagar 152716584 JAYRAM SAHOO BHASKAR SAHOO 80 KHANA NAGAR Other 2.2998 2 4
5041 Khannagar 152690867 DURYODHAN DAS GAYADHAR DAS 69 KHANA NAGAR Other 2.0488 2 5
5042 Khannagar 153013113 BASUDEB SAHOO TAULI CHARAN SAHOO 58 KHANA NAGAR Other 1.971 2 6
5043 Khannagar 152562529 UPENDRA DAS SUKADEV DAS 55 KHANA NAGAR Other 1.7761 2 7

5044 Khannagar 152954756
BISHNU CHARAN 

JENA
MADAN JENA 57 KHANA NAGAR Other 1.7631 2 8

5045 Khannagar 153028955 BAMADEB SAHOO MUKUNDA SAHOO 65 KHANA NAGAR Other 1.6114 2 9
5046 Khannagar 152373496 KETAKI DAS DHANI DAS 77 KHANA NAGAR Other 1.2602 2 10

5047 Khannagar 152876119 RADHASHYAM DAS ANAMA CHARAN DAS 63 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.9877 2 11

5048 Khannagar 153039078
NAKHSHATRAMALA 

MAHAPATRA
NRUSINGHA CH SAMAL 65 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.5718 2 12

5049 Khannagar 152977391 KRUTIBAS SAHOO KRUSHNA SAHOO 62 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.5718 2 13

5050 Khannagar 152949653 GADADHAR SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO 63 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.5718 2 14

5051 Khannagar 152415738 NIRANJAN JENA RANGADHAR JENA 62 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.5718 2 15

5052 Khannagar 152826929
SWARNALATA 

SAHOO
MAHESWAR SAHOO 42 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.4855 2 16

5053 Khannagar 153392442
TAPAN KUMAR 

SAHOO
SANATAN SAHOO 39 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.4293 2 17

5054 Khannagar 152827853 SAILENDRA NAYAK BAMADEV NAYAK 58 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.3424 2 18



5055 Khannagar 152817040 PRADIP SAHOO UDAKAR SAHOO 53 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.1128 2 19

5056 Khannagar 152690988 RAMAKANTA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 52 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.1128 2 20

5057 Khannagar 152392421 SARBESWAR SAHOO PADMALABHA SAHOO 55 KHANA NAGAR Other 0.1128 2 21

5058 Khannagar 152392351 NIRANJAN DAS KRUSHNA CH DAS 50 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.1166 2 22

5059 Khannagar 152369961 SURENDRA SAHOO PURASTAM SAHOO 46 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.1166 2 23

5060 Khannagar 152801953 BABAJI JENA RANGADHAR JENA 49 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.1166 2 24
5061 Khannagar 153013057 GADADHAR DAS KRUSHNA DAS 47 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.1166 2 25

5062 Khannagar 152905867 CHAKRADHAR BARIK BHIMSEN BARIK 45 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.3461 2 26

5063 Khannagar 152562411 ASHOK SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 44 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.3461 2 28

5064 Khannagar 152482397 DAMAYANTI SAHOO TRILOCHAN SAHOO 37 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.5756 2 29

5065 Khannagar 152465274 KESHAB DAS PADAN DAS 38 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.5756 2 30

5066 Khannagar 152466695 SUSANTA PANDABA SRIDHAR PANDA 39 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.5756 2 31

5067 Khannagar 152816842
SHANKUNTALA 

SAHOO
SUBAS SAHOO 35 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.805 2 33

5068 Khannagar 153828982 Pratap kumarDas parsuram 32 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.805 2 34

5069 Khannagar 152876048
ABHAYA 

MAHAPATRA
SANATAN MAHAPATARA 35 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.805 2 35

5070 Khannagar 153013176
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

NAYAK
PRANAKRUSHNA NAYAK 35 KHANA NAGAR Other -0.805 2 36

5071 Khannagar 152771912 HARI HARA SAHOO BHIMA SAHOO 33 JUNDUPUR Other -0.805 2 37

5072 Mallikapur 153322663 DHIRENDRA MALIK CHATURI MALIK 29 MALIKA PUR SC 2.9705 1 3

5073 Mallikapur 153251709 KALANDI JENA SATRUGHNA JENA 43 MALIKA PUR SC 1.5794 1 6
5074 Mallikapur 153320835 SANATAN JENA SURENDRA JENA 39 MALIKA PUR SC 1.4729 1 7
5075 Mallikapur 153518689 BASANta DAS KUSA DAS 69 AHIYAS SC 1.1786 1 8
5076 Mallikapur 153827051 KANGALI JENA NARAYANA JENA 70 MALIKA PUR SC 1.1786 1 9

5077 Mallikapur 153484776 MINATI JENA SESHADEV JENA 60 MAHANTY PATANA SC 1.1212 1 10

5078 Mallikapur 153927256 Minati Mallik Kishora Ku Mallik 28 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.9879 1 11



5079 Mallikapur 153484889 BHAGABATI DAS SIBA DAS 49 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.9861 1 12

5080 Mallikapur 153959394 Gurubari Mallik Sukadev Mallik 58 AHIYAS SC 0.6547 1 19

5081 Mallikapur 153200171 SUBAS MALLIK BANSHIDHAR MALLIK 39 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.4622 1 23

5082 Mallikapur 153941941 Suryamani Mallik Brajakishore Mallik 54 AHIYAS SC 0.3928 1 25

5083 Mallikapur 153874945 Baidhar Mallik Late Parikshita mallick 52 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.3928 1 26

5084 Mallikapur 153476557 AJIT KUMAR JENA BISHWAMBAR JENA 32 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.3557 1 29

5085 Mallikapur 153923340 Laxmipriya sethi Prabhakar sethi 44 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.3354 1 30

5086 Mallikapur 153880712 Manasi mallik Sridhar mallik 35 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.278 1 31

5087 Mallikapur 153322608
ASHISH KUMAR 

MALLICK
NANDAKISOR MALLICK 35 MALIKA PUR SC 0.0837 1 40

5088 Mallikapur 153476494
PRATAP CHANDRA 

JENA
KUSASANA JENA 44 MAHANTY PATANA SC 0.0632 1 41

5089 Mallikapur 153432521 AJAY KUMAR MALIK SATRUGHNA MALIK 32 MALIKA PUR SC 0.0448 1 42

5090 Mallikapur 153941565 Usharani Mallik Manguli Mallik 45 AHIYAS SC -0.1311 1 44
5091 Mallikapur 153962508 Narsyan Mallik Sadhu Mallik 45 AHIYAS SC -0.1311 1 46

5092 Mallikapur 153590112 PRAMILA MALLLIK
RABINDRA KUMAR 

MALLIK
42 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.1311 1 49

5093 Mallikapur 153518529 SRABANI MALLIK SANATAN MALLIK 43 AHIYAS SC -0.1311 1 50

5094 Mallikapur 153845376 sumitra mallick Bikram mallick 40 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 1 56

5095 Mallikapur 153878103 Mandakini mallick manas ranjan mallick 38 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 1 57

5096 Mallikapur 153567348 DEBASISH MALLIK KUSA DAS 39 AHIYAS SC -0.393 1 60

5097 Mallikapur 153569009
BATAKRUSHNA 

MALLIK
NIRANJAN MALLIK 39 AHIYAS SC -0.393 1 61

5098 Mallikapur 153319128
BRAJA KISHOR 

SAMAL
KHETRABASI SAMAL 37 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 1 66

5099 Mallikapur 153319088 BISWANATH JENA KALANDI JENA 36 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 1 67

5100 Mallikapur 153477990 PRABHAT JENA BISWAMBAR JENA 32 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.4606 1 71



5101 Mallikapur 153484755 RANJITA MALLIK PRAKASH MALLIK 34 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.655 1 72

5102 Mallikapur 153112857 NITYANANDA SETHY NABA SETHY 31 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.655 1 73

5103 Mallikapur 153522179 BHASKAR JENA BHAGA JENA 31 AHIYAS SC -0.655 1 79

5104 Mallikapur 153481474 KSHIROD MALLIK BRUNDABAN MALLIK 35 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.655 1 81

5105 Mallikapur 153958471 Laxmi Mallik Dhaneswar Mallik 30 AHIYAS SC -0.917 1 87
5106 Mallikapur 153872741 BANAMALI SAMAL MAGUNI SAMAL 30 MALIKA PUR SC -0.917 1 90

5107 Mallikapur 153482888
MALAYA KUMAR 

MALLICK
RABINARAYAN MALLICK 30 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.917 1 92

5108 Mallikapur 153569039 UMAKANTA JENA SADHU JENA 27 AHIYAS SC -0.917 1 93
5109 Mallikapur 153282691 AJAY BEHERA TAULI BEHERA 34 MALIKA PUR SC 3.077 2 101

5110 Mallikapur 153592361 RUKMANI MALLIK SARAT MALLIK 36 MAHANTY PATANA SC 2.6534 2 102

5111 Mallikapur 153582381
PRAMODA KUMAR 

MALLIK
JAGABANDHU MALLIK 38 MAHANTY PATANA SC 1.162 2 107

5112 Mallikapur 153569113 BINILATA MALLIK SAMPUNU MALLIK 35 MALIKA PUR SC 0.7445 2 111
5113 Mallikapur 153110649 SHARAT JENA MURALEE JENA 57 MALIKA PUR SC 0.6547 2 115
5114 Mallikapur 153525098 ANU MALLIK GURU CH MALLIK 36 MALIKA PUR SC -0.1598 2 120

5115 Mallikapur 153604008
SHANTILATA 

MALLICK
PRAVAKARA MALLICK 39 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 2 123

5116 Mallikapur 153499485 SARASWATI DAS AMRESH DAS 39 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 124
5117 Mallikapur 153496211 HRUSIKESH JENA PAHALI JENA 39 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 128
5118 Mallikapur 153494811 SANATAN MALLIK KRUSHAN MALLIK 38 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 129

5119 Mallikapur 153494880
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DAS
GURU CH DAS 38 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 130

5120 Mallikapur 153494916 MAKARDHOJA DAS NIRANJAN DAS 38 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 131

5121 Mallikapur 153531548 ANUSWAYA BEHERA RAKSHYAKAR BEHERA 39 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 132

5122 Mallikapur 153131551 BALARAM MALLIK BABAJII CH MALLIK 38 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 2 133

5123 Mallikapur 153474951
BIKASH KUMAR 

MALLIK
SATYANANDA MALLIK 36 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 2 135

5124 Mallikapur 153471804 NIRMAL MALLIK NATABAR MALLIK 40 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.393 2 136

5125 Mallikapur 153322514 AMAR MALIK DASHARATH MALIK 40 MALIKA PUR SC -0.393 2 137



5126 Mallikapur 153253577 ARCHANA JENA ANANTA JENA 31 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 138
5127 Mallikapur 153531639 SANJUKTA SETHI GAYADHARA SETHI 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 140
5128 Mallikapur 153491522 JEMAMANI JENA SUSANTA JENA 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 148
5129 Mallikapur 153491545 NETRAMANI JENA HAREKRUSHNA JENA 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 150

5130 Mallikapur 153491516
MANOJ KUMAR 

JENA
BHAGIRATHI JENA 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 152

5131 Mallikapur 153070757 PRATIMA MALLIK ABHAYA KU MALLIK 34 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 157
5132 Mallikapur 153066779 BASUDEV JENA MANGULI CH JENA 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 158
5133 Mallikapur 153255618 SANTOSH MALIK RABI MALIK 33 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 159

5134 Mallikapur 153436683
UDAY KUMAR 

MALLIK
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

MALLIK
31 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.655 2 160

5135 Mallikapur 153494892 SANKARSAN DAS NIRANJAN DAS 35 MALIKA PUR SC -0.655 2 161

5136 Mallikapur 153489846 PRAVATI JENA NARENDRA KUMAR JENA 28 MALIKA PUR SC -0.917 2 163

5137 Mallikapur 153064193 ANIL MALLICK ALEKHA MALLIK 30 MALIKA PUR SC -0.917 2 166

5138 Mallikapur 153073129
DAMAYANTI 

MALLICK
CHANDRAMANI MALLICK 28 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.917 2 167

5139 Mallikapur 153491464 RANJIT JENA ALEKHA JENA 28 MALIKA PUR SC -0.917 2 171

5140 Mallikapur 153061839 BISHNU CH MALLIK GAYADHARA MALLIK 30 MAHANTY PATANA SC -0.917 2 174

5141 Mallikapur 153253591 ARJUN JENA SHIBA JENA 24 MALIKA PUR SC -1.1789 2 176
5142 Mallikapur 153872884 SANJAYA OJHA PARSURAM OJHA 36 MALIKA PUR Other 0.4622 0 1
5143 Mallikapur 153429069 BASUDEB DASH GOBINDA DASH 40 MALIKA PUR Other 3.3389 1 3
5144 Mallikapur 153368493 DEBAKI SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 39 MALIKA PUR Other 2.717 1 4

5145 Mallikapur 153594555
ARCHANA 

SAMANTA SAHU
JAJATI KESHARI 
SAMANTA SAHU

37 MAHANTY PATANA Other 2.6534 1 5

5146 Mallikapur 153255598
BISHNU CHARAN 

DAS
UDAKAR DAS 59 MALIKA PUR Other 2.3652 1 6

5147 Mallikapur 153253717 SOBHARANI DASH GOLEKH DASH 72 MALIKA PUR Other 1.4405 1 10
5148 Mallikapur 153434504 SUSHAMA PATRA GANESH PATRA 66 MALIKA PUR Other 1.1786 1 12

5149 Mallikapur 153067032 HIMANSHU DASH SHUKADEB DASH 48 MAHANTY PATANA Other 0.9861 1 13

5150 Mallikapur 153428938
RABINARAYAN 

PANIGRAHI
UPENDRA PANIGRAHI 63 MALIKA PUR Other 0.9166 1 15

5151 Mallikapur 153517389
BHAGYALATA 

MUDULI
BICHITRA MUDULI 62 AHIYAS Other 0.9166 1 16

5152 Mallikapur 153430738 DHIRENDRA SUTAR JOGENDRA SUTAR 47 MALIKA PUR Other 0.9083 1 17



5153 Mallikapur 153436587 NIRANJAN DALAI NITYANAND DALAI 45 MAHANTY PATANA Other 0.6853 1 20

5154 Mallikapur 153319064 KANAKALATA SAHU DHANI POTHAL 57 MALIKA PUR Other 0.6547 1 21

5155 Mallikapur 153567292 SANKARSAN BEHERA RATH BEHERA 59 AHIYAS Other 0.6547 1 23

5156 Mallikapur 153430765 NARAYAN SAHOO BANSIDHAR SAHOO 43 MALIKA PUR Other 0.4131 1 25
5157 Mallikapur 153953764 Anatha Panigrahi Sukadev Panigrahi 55 MALIKA PUR Other 0.3928 1 27

5158 Mallikapur 153486522
GHANASHYAM 

BEHERA
KANDURI BEHERA 54 AHIYAS Other 0.3928 1 29

5159 Mallikapur 153486670 SK PANU SK RAJA 55 AHIYAS Other 0.3928 1 30

5160 Mallikapur 153597033 AKHYA NAYAK KANHUCHARANA NAYAK 55 AHIYAS Other 0.3928 1 32

5161 Mallikapur 153868187 Nirupama Barik Miramar Barik 49 MAHANTY PATANA Other 0.2863 1 33

5162 Mallikapur 153484902
JOTRIMAYEE 

MOHANTY
GOURHARI MOHANTY 34 AHIYAS Other 0.278 1 34

5163 Mallikapur 153320748 SHANTILATA DALAI KELU ROUT 49 MALIKA PUR Other 0.1308 1 35

5164 Mallikapur 153319105 GADADHARA NATHA KHETRABASI NATHA 49 MALIKA PUR Other 0.1308 1 37

5165 Mallikapur 153430827
SHASHADHAR 
MOHAPATRA

DOLAGOBINDA 
MOHAPATRA

50 MALIKA PUR Other 0.1308 1 38

5166 Mallikapur 153434525
RADHARAMAN 

PANDA
DAMBARUDHAR PANDA 49 MALIKA PUR Other 0.1308 1 39

5167 Mallikapur 153580980 SABETUN BIBI SK MUSTAK 44 AHIYAS Other -0.1311 1 44
5168 Mallikapur 153953272 Mina Rana Manmath Rana 45 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 1 45

5169 Mallikapur 153915478
Surendra kumar 

Sahoo
Digambar Sahoo 42 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.1311 1 46

5170 Mallikapur 153896606 Ranjan kumar sahoo Keshab Chandra sahoo 42 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.1311 1 47

5171 Mallikapur 153597047
AMERENDRA 

MOHANTY
NILAMANI MOHANTY 45 AHIYAS Other -0.1311 1 48

5172 Mallikapur 153429010 RIYAZUDDIN KHAN USMAN GANI KHAN 44 AHIYAS Other -0.1311 1 50

5173 Mallikapur 153432562
SHARATACHANDRA 

MOHANTY
NARENDRA MOHANTY 44 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 1 52



5174 Mallikapur 153432586
SHARAT KUMAR 

SUTAR
KALANDI SUTAR 43 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 1 53

5175 Mallikapur 153282832
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DAS
GAYADHAR DAS 41 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 1 56

5176 Mallikapur 153253662
NARAYAN 
CHANDRA 
MOHANTY

BALARAM MOHANTY 44 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 1 57

5177 Mallikapur 153520502
PARTHA SARATHI 

NAYAK
AKHAYA NAYAK 42 AHIYAS Other -0.1311 1 58

5178 Mallikapur 153517320 SANJAY MUDULI DASARATHI MUDULI 44 AHIYAS Other -0.1311 1 59

5179 Mallikapur 153531657 SASHIKANTA NATH PITAMBAR NATH 35 MALIKA PUR Other -0.344 1 60

5180 Mallikapur 153580990 RASANA BIBI MORAD ALI SAHA 39 AHIYAS Other -0.393 1 61

5181 Mallikapur 153896221 Debanand sahoo Golekh sahoo 38 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.393 1 64

5182 Mallikapur 153518625
RAJAKISHORE 

MUDULI
BICHITRA MUDULI 40 AHIYAS Other -0.393 1 67

5183 Mallikapur 153478038
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
CHAKRADHAR SAHOO 36 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.393 1 68

5184 Mallikapur 153430879 RABINDRA SAHU BHAGIRATHI SAHU 39 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 1 70
5185 Mallikapur 153430698 SUNIL DAS SATYABRAT DAS 36 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 1 71

5186 Mallikapur 153430784
MANORANJAN 

MEHER
KARTTIKA MEHER 37 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 1 72

5187 Mallikapur 153897484 Banani mohanty Ajit Kumar mobanty 35 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.655 1 79

5188 Mallikapur 153282799
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DAS
MAHENDRA DAS 33 MALIKA PUR Other -0.655 1 80

5189 Mallikapur 153430805
AJAYA KUMAR 

MEHERA
GANESHWARA MEHERA 35 MALIKA PUR Other -0.655 1 81

5190 Mallikapur 153484665 HASAN SAHA NABAB SAHA 31 AHIYAS Other -0.655 1 82

5191 Mallikapur 153898925 Sasmita sahoo Shesadeb sahoo 28 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.917 1 86

5192 Mallikapur 153925766 Meli Sahoo Shankar San Sahoo 30 MAHANTY PATANA Other -0.917 1 87

5193 Mallikapur 153517297 DAMODAR MUDULI SURENDRA MUDULI 29 AHIYAS Other -0.917 1 89

5194 Mallikapur 153282760 ADITYA SUTAR DEBENDRA SUTAR 30 MALIKA PUR Other -0.917 1 90
5195 Mallikapur 153580908 ASAMA BIBI MUKTAR ALI SAHA 25 AHIYAS Other -1.1789 1 91



5196 Mallikapur 153486580 KABITA BEHERA BINOD BEHERA 34 AHIYAS Other -3.7014 1 93

5197 Mallikapur 153599051 JANAKILATA SAHU CHAKRADHARA SAHU 65 MAHANTY PATANA Other 3.963 2 95

5198 Mallikapur 153253720
NARENDRA KUMAR 

POTHAL
MAGUNI POTHAL 73 MALIKA PUR Other 3.773 2 96

5199 Mallikapur 153054843 MANJULATA SAHOO BHAGIRATHI SAHOO 49 MAHANTY PATANA Other 3.1772 2 97

5200 Mallikapur 153582562 PRATIMA BARIK SANTOSH KUA BARIK 35 MAHANTY PATANA Other 1.522 2 99

5201 Mallikapur 153579574 PRABHATI BARIK DEBENDRA KU BARIK 64 MAHANTY PATANA Other 1.3054 2 100

5202 Mallikapur 153255530
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA PALEI
GANESH PALEI 67 MALIKA PUR Other 1.1786 2 101

5203 Mallikapur 153061795 SANATANA SAMAL MAYADHARA SAMAL 49 MAHANTY PATANA Other 0.9861 2 103

5204 Mallikapur 153255589 ANIL KUMAR DAS ALEKH CHANDRA DAS 34 MALIKA PUR Other 0.9 2 105
5205 Mallikapur 153580933 SAZIA BIBI MIR MUSTAK 59 AHIYAS Other 0.6547 2 106

5206 Mallikapur 153200066
HEMANTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
NARENDRA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
44 MALIKA PUR Other 0.4909 2 108

5207 Mallikapur 153529814 NIRMAL CH POTHAL SADHU CH POTHAL 48 MALIKA PUR Other 0.4418 2 110

5208 Mallikapur 153253600 MALATI SUTAR MAHENDRA OJHA 54 MALIKA PUR Other 0.3928 2 111
5209 Mallikapur 153320767 BASANTA DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 54 MALIKA PUR Other 0.3928 2 113

5210 Mallikapur 153284059
BHAGIRATHI 

POTHAL
NARENDRA POTHAL 41 MALIKA PUR Other 0.3354 2 114

5211 Mallikapur 153486269 FARUK SHAH ISA SHAH 49 AHIYAS Other 0.1308 2 115

5212 Mallikapur 153498081
DHANESWAR 
MOHAPATRA

NRUSINGH MOHAPATRA 38 MALIKA PUR Other 0.0735 2 117

5213 Mallikapur 153522215
AVISEKH 

MAHARANA
PURNA MAHARANA 31 AHIYAS Other -0.1107 2 118

5214 Mallikapur 153253527 SASMITA MOHANTY
HAREKRUSHNA 

MOHANTY
44 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 2 119

5215 Mallikapur 153253705
PRADIPTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
PRAFULLA CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
42 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1311 2 120

5216 Mallikapur 153318921
ABHIMANYU 

MANGAL
JADUNATH MANGAL 40 MALIKA PUR Other -0.1598 2 122

5217 Mallikapur 153528674 MANJULATA SAHOO PRAFULLA SAHOO 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 123



5218 Mallikapur 153491535 SANTILATA BARIK SANATAN BARIK 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 126
5219 Mallikapur 153569043 GOLAPI SAMAL SACHINDRA SAMAL 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 128
5220 Mallikapur 153560610 MADAN PATI BHIKARI PATI 39 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 131
5221 Mallikapur 153493388 JAYANTI PALAI KARUNAKAR DAS 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 134

5222 Mallikapur 153491505 DEBANANDA PANDA RASANANDA PANDA 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 136

5223 Mallikapur 153497989 SAMBHUNATH DAS GOPAL CH DAS 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 138

5224 Mallikapur 153496292 SATISH CH PATRA CHAKRADHAR PATRA 39 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 139
5225 Mallikapur 153530166 TRILOCHANA DAS GOLEKHA DAS 38 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 144

5226 Mallikapur 153211997 ASHOK BEHERA
KRUSHNA CHARAN 

BEHERA
36 MALIKA PUR Other -0.393 2 146

5227 Mallikapur 153528818 DASARATHI POTHAL PRAVAKAR POTHAL 35 MALIKA PUR Other -0.655 2 154

5228 Mallikapur 153211897 SARASWATI SAHOO INDRAMANI SAHOO 32 MALIKA PUR Other -0.655 2 158

5229 Mallikapur 153054886 MANJULATA DALAI PRATAP CH DALAI 25 MAHANTY PATANA Other -1.1789 2 161

5230 Mangalpur 153522321 BRAJA KISHOR DAS PANDAB 74 MANGAL PUR SC 3.8518 1 3

5231 Mangalpur 153550132 SARASWATI JENA DUKHEI JENA 53 MANGAL PUR SC 2.8278 1 6

5232 Mangalpur 153555621 RADHASHYAM JENA DAM JENA 54 MANGAL PUR SC 2.8278 1 7

5233 Mangalpur 153522239 SABITA JENA EKAN JENA 41 MANGAL PUR SC 2.3158 1 8

5234 Mangalpur 153520500 ADITYA DAS KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA 38 MANGAL PUR SC 2.0597 1 9

5235 Mangalpur 153929992 Ramakanta jena Manijena 50 MANGAL PUR SC 1.5208 1 10

5236 Mangalpur 153452426
HARISH CHANDRA 

BEHERA
KUNA BEHERA 36 BAJARA PAT SC 1.5018 1 11

5237 Mangalpur 153452322 BIDYADHAR MALLIK RATNAKAR MALLIK 72 BAJARA PAT SC 1.4451 1 12

5238 Mangalpur 153520412 BHANUMATI JENA GOKULANANDA JENA 75 MANGAL PUR SC 1.4451 1 13

5239 Mangalpur 153541097 SRIDHAR MALLICK GHANASHYAM MALLICK 64 ISMAIL PUR SC 0.9331 1 14

5240 Mangalpur 153447753 PITABAS BEHERA SHYAM SUNDAR BEHERA 49 BAJARA PAT SC 0.9045 1 15

5241 Mangalpur 153552009 PANCHANAN JENA RAMA CH. JENA 56 BAJARA PAT SC 0.677 1 16



5242 Mangalpur 153847029 Damayanti jena Bansidhar jena 55 MANGAL PUR SC 0.4211 1 17

5243 Mangalpur 153447838
DOLO GOBINDA 

BEHERA
BISWANATHA BEHERA 54 BAJARA PAT SC 0.4211 1 18

5244 Mangalpur 153150607
DURYODHAN 

MALLICK
CHAITANYA MALLICK 55 BAJARA PAT SC 0.4211 1 19

5245 Mangalpur 153552050 PANKAJINI MALLIK SANGRAM MALLIK 46 BAJARA PAT SC 0.165 1 20

5246 Mangalpur 153452354 JANAKI BEHERA JUDHISHTHIRA BEHERA 47 BAJARA PAT SC 0.165 1 21

5247 Mangalpur 153150585
HAREKRUSHNA 

MALIK
AKULANANDA MALIK 49 BAJARA PAT SC 0.165 1 24

5248 Mangalpur 153150631 MAHENDRA DAS NABA DAS 47 BAJARA PAT SC 0.165 1 25

5249 Mangalpur 153164434
ARJUNI CHARAN 

JENA
BHABAN JENA 49 MANGAL PUR SC 0.165 1 27

5250 Mangalpur 153930040 biswambar das bhudeb 30 MANGAL PUR SC 0.127 1 29
5251 Mangalpur 153153628 SANJULATA MALIK BHABAGRAHI MALIK 44 BAJARA PAT SC -0.091 1 30

5252 Mangalpur 153452347
MADHUSUDAN 

MALLIK
BIDYADHAR MALLIK 44 BAJARA PAT SC -0.091 1 33

5253 Mangalpur 153452330 DEBAKI BEHERA SOMANATH BEHERA 40 BAJARA PAT SC -0.347 1 39
5254 Mangalpur 153452371 ANAND MALLIK SADANAND MALLIK 38 BAJARA PAT SC -0.347 1 42
5255 Mangalpur 153150593 PHAKAN MALIK GOKULI MALIK 37 BAJARA PAT SC -0.347 1 43
5256 Mangalpur 153150581 BARSHA MALIK KAMDEB MALIK 34 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 1 45

5257 Mangalpur 153161823 RANJAN KUMAR DAS SANATAN DAS 33 ISMAIL PUR SC -0.603 1 51

5258 Mangalpur 153164456 NARAYAN JENA NANDA JENA 34 MANGAL PUR SC -0.603 1 52
5259 Mangalpur 153162364 MANI JENA JAGA 30 MANGAL PUR SC -0.859 1 53
5260 Mangalpur 153167458 PINKIRANI JENA SANTOSH JENA 29 MANGAL PUR SC -0.859 1 55
5261 Mangalpur 153520453 PRIYANKA JENA ANANTA JENA 29 MANGAL PUR SC -0.859 1 56
5262 Mangalpur 153153661 DEBENDRA DAS SURENDRA DAS 26 ISMAIL PUR SC -0.859 1 59
5263 Mangalpur 153150510 SANJAY JENA SHANKUNTALA JENA 28 BAJARA PAT SC -0.859 1 60
5264 Mangalpur 153150571 DEBABRATA DAS GANANATH DAS 28 BAJARA PAT SC -0.859 1 61

5265 Mangalpur 153167571 PURUSOTTAM JENA KUSUNI JENA 26 MANGAL PUR SC -0.859 1 62

5266 Mangalpur 153736860 LAXMI MALLIK SATYAJIT MALLIK 25 BAJARA PAT SC -1.115 1 64
5267 Mangalpur 153150498 KISHOR JENA KALANDI JENA 63 BAJARA PAT SC 0.9331 2 69
5268 Mangalpur 153929947 Anu Jena Arjuni Jena 65 MANGAL PUR SC 0.9331 2 70
5269 Mangalpur 153150540 SUKANTI MALLIK ASHOK MALLIK 60 BAJARA PAT SC 0.677 2 71
5270 Mangalpur 153523570 AGASTI JENA SURENDRA JENA 48 MANGAL PUR SC 0.165 2 72
5271 Mangalpur 153555576 LIJARANI JENA ANIRUDDHA JENA 40 MANGAL PUR SC -0.347 2 74



5272 Mangalpur 152741014 HEMALATA JENA BURUNDI JENA 38 BAJARA PAT SC -0.347 2 75

5273 Mangalpur 153215861 BALARAM JENA RABINDRA KUMAR JENA 38 BAJARA PAT SC -0.347 2 76

5274 Mangalpur 153343502
SOUMYARANJAN 

MALLIK
GOLEKH 34 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 2 77

5275 Mangalpur 153218913 NIRANJAN JENA SUKADEV JENA 34 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 2 78
5276 Mangalpur 153150522 BHAGIRATHI JENA NATABAR JENA 33 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 2 79
5277 Mangalpur 153742594 pitamber jena bhimsen jena 35 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 2 80
5278 Mangalpur 153742605 Alok kumar jena Rabindra jena 35 BAJARA PAT SC -0.603 2 81
5279 Mangalpur 153863306 kabita jena Rabindra jena 27 BAJARA PAT SC -0.859 2 82
5280 Mangalpur 153394227 SANJIB DHAL SRIDHAR DHAL 38 BAJARA PAT Other 1.5018 1 4
5281 Mangalpur 153547698 PADMINI DHAL BHAKTAHARI ROUT 71 BAJARA PAT Other 1.4451 1 5

5282 Mangalpur 153454751
SWARNALATA 

NAYAK
NITYANANDA DAS 73 BAJARA PAT Other 1.4451 1 6

5283 Mangalpur 153545827 HEMALATA SAHU JAYEERAM SAHU 73 BAJARA PAT Other 1.4451 1 7

5284 Mangalpur 153169989 GOURANGA NAYAK ANADI CHARAN NAYAK 71 ISMAIL PUR Other 1.4451 1 8

5285 Mangalpur 153881476 sabitri sutar birendra sutar 66 BAJARA PAT Other 1.1891 1 11
5286 Mangalpur 153147947 BASANTI SUTAR BANDHU SUTAR 61 BAJARA PAT Other 0.9331 1 14

5287 Mangalpur 153447771
NABAKISHOR 

SAHOO
KANDURI SAHOO 61 BAJARA PAT Other 0.9331 1 15

5288 Mangalpur 153545679 JAYEERAM SAHU ANANDA SAHU 64 ISMAIL PUR Other 0.9331 1 16

5289 Mangalpur 153454778 PREMALATA NAYAK SUKA BISWAL 57 BAJARA PAT Other 0.677 1 18

5290 Mangalpur 153847099 Hemalata Behera Bhagei Sahu 58 BAJARA PAT Other 0.677 1 20

5291 Mangalpur 153164596 ANUPAMA BEHERA NILAMANI 36 MANGAL PUR Other 0.639 1 23

5292 Mangalpur 153447896 MAHESWAR DALAI CHANDRAKANTA DALAI 30 BAJARA PAT Other 0.5584 1 25

5293 Mangalpur 153447916 ANIMA BAL GOURAHARI DAS 53 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 1 26
5294 Mangalpur 153150672 SASIREKHA BAL RAGHUNATHA BAL 54 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 1 28
5295 Mangalpur 153881497 Debaki sutar Narayan sutar 55 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 1 29

5296 Mangalpur 153591892
PRADIP KUMAR 

MALLIK
NARENDRA MALLIK 55 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 1 31

5297 Mangalpur 153147870 SURENDRA BARIK BRUNDABAN BARIK 54 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 1 35

5298 Mangalpur 153545689 MANORAMA SAHU KANTA CHARAN SAHU 49 ISMAIL PUR Other 0.165 1 38

5299 Mangalpur 153452341 PADMINI BEHERA RASIK SAHU 49 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 1 39



5300 Mangalpur 153454723 AHALYA BEHERA KRUSHNA RANA 46 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 1 41

5301 Mangalpur 153150551
LAXMIPRIYA 

MALLICK
EKADASI MALLICK 50 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 1 44

5302 Mangalpur 153445835 BIJAY SAHOO DHATALI SAHOO 48 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 1 46
5303 Mangalpur 153545820 NIRUPAMA DHAL GUNANIDHI NAYAK 45 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 51
5304 Mangalpur 153454702 SWETA BEHERA BIDYADHAR SAHU 44 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 53
5305 Mangalpur 153881489 satyabhama sutar khirod sutar 45 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 54

5306 Mangalpur 153547728
BIJAYALAKSHMI 

DHAL
UPENDRA DHAL 45 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 56

5307 Mangalpur 153053593 PUJARANI BEHERA GOBARDHAN BEHERA 44 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 60

5308 Mangalpur 153160757
SAROJ KUMAR 

MALLICK
DURYADHANA MALLICK 42 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 61

5309 Mangalpur 153150677 PRASANNA DALAI PRAHALLAD DALAI 44 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 62
5310 Mangalpur 153454717 BODHIRAM ROUT NITYANANDA ROUT 44 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 66

5311 Mangalpur 153452420 PRAPHULA MUDULI GURUCHARANA MUDULI 41 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 1 67

5312 Mangalpur 153546962 NAMITA PAGAL RATNAKAR 36 MANGAL PUR Other -0.347 1 71
5313 Mangalpur 153452239 PABITRA ROUT KNHEI SAHOO 39 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 73
5314 Mangalpur 153454746 SANJULATA ROUT BIRENDRA ROUT 37 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 76

5315 Mangalpur 153347642
JHUNULATA 

MUDULI
SANATAN 39 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 80

5316 Mangalpur 153150622 MAMATA PALLAI TAPAN PALLAI 37 MANGAL PUR Other -0.347 1 82

5317 Mangalpur 153150627
SANTILATA 
MOHANTY

GADADHAR PANIGRAHI 36 MANGAL PUR Other -0.347 1 83

5318 Mangalpur 153150601
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK
ALEKH CHANDRA NAYAK 39 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 84

5319 Mangalpur 153394267 CHAKRADHAR DALAI NARAYAN DALAI 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 86

5320 Mangalpur 153394296 BHARATI DALAI SUBASH DALAI 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 87
5321 Mangalpur 153399893 KAILASH CH BAL DASARATH BAL 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 88
5322 Mangalpur 153728044 PRADEEP BAL BHAGIRATHI BAL 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 89
5323 Mangalpur 153881514 saroj ku dhal Basanta dhal 39 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 1 90
5324 Mangalpur 153454759 JAYANTI BEHERA NALU SAHOO 33 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 1 93
5325 Mangalpur 153545803 SABITA SAHU UDAYKAR SAHU 34 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 1 95

5326 Mangalpur 153545788
MUKTARANI 
MOHAPATRA

CHAITANYA ROUT 34 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 1 96

5327 Mangalpur 153628031 MONALISA PALAI BISNU CHARANA NAYAK 33 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 1 97



5328 Mangalpur 153153650 SUSMITA DALAI KAMADEV DALAI 35 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 1 98
5329 Mangalpur 153153629 BASANTI SAHOO RAMA SAHU 34 ISMAIL PUR Other -0.603 1 99
5330 Mangalpur 153150613 ARPITA ROUT UMAKANTA BISWAL 35 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 1 100

5331 Mangalpur 153153657
RABINDRA KUMAR 

DALAI
BALARAM DALAI 35 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 1 103

5332 Mangalpur 153170074 JEEBAN JYOTI NAYAK RAMESH CH NAYAK 31 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 1 106

5333 Mangalpur 153596963
RAMESH CHANDRA 

THATOI
JAGABANDHU THATOI 34 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 1 107

5334 Mangalpur 153727221 Binodini behera Umesh sahoo 29 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 1 110
5335 Mangalpur 153881399 Dharitri m patra jogendra m patra 29 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 1 112
5336 Mangalpur 153153620 TAPASWINI ROUT BISHWANATH ROUT 26 ISMAIL PUR Other -0.859 1 115

5337 Mangalpur 153153614 PRASHANT SAHOO
PURNNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
29 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 1 116

5338 Mangalpur 153085048 ABHINASH NAYAK RAMESH CH NAYAK 35 MANGAL PUR Other 3.4642 2 125
5339 Mangalpur 153553883 SANJUKTA SAHOO RADHASHYAM SAHOO 44 MANGAL PUR Other 2.3158 2 126
5340 Mangalpur 153553853 ABHIRAM SAHOO GOBINDA 44 MANGAL PUR Other 2.3158 2 127
5341 Mangalpur 153404279 SARATHI BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 36 BAJARA PAT Other 1.3169 2 129
5342 Mangalpur 153362818 SURATHA BEHERA GHANASHYAM 67 BAJARA PAT Other 1.1891 2 130
5343 Mangalpur 153349843 BALARAM MUDULI KAITHAN 69 BAJARA PAT Other 1.1891 2 131
5344 Mangalpur 153863369 pramila dhal Banchanidhi mallick 62 BAJARA PAT Other 0.9331 2 132
5345 Mangalpur 153550157 ARUN MALLICK NRUSINGHA MALLICK 47 BAJARA PAT Other 0.8429 2 133

5346 Mangalpur 153555491 RAJESWARI BEHERA RATAN BEHERA 59 MANGAL PUR Other 0.677 2 134

5347 Mangalpur 153848642 Niranjan das nandakishore das 55 BAJARA PAT Other 0.4211 2 141
5348 Mangalpur 153731179 arunamohapatra gangadhara 55 MANGAL PUR Other 0.4211 2 142

5349 Mangalpur 153519354
PURNA CHANDRA 

JENA
MURALI JENA 38 MANGAL PUR Other 0.3309 2 145

5350 Mangalpur 153454688 MANJULATA ROUT A CHANDRAMANI DALEI 49 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 2 146

5351 Mangalpur 153863412 Rukmani dhal Bhagirathi bhuyan 50 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 2 147
5352 Mangalpur 152663233 BIKASH DHAL BAIRAGI DHAL 47 BAJARA PAT Other 0.165 2 149
5353 Mangalpur 152923471 NILIMA NAYAK NABAKISHORE NAYAK 42 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 2 150

5354 Mangalpur 153150565
SATYA RANJAN 

BEHURIA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

BEHURIA
43 BAJARA PAT Other -0.091 2 160

5355 Mangalpur 153150665
DHIRENDRA 
MOHANTY

ANANDA CHANDRA 
MOHANTY

39 ISMAIL PUR Other -0.347 2 162



5356 Mangalpur 152786126 BARSHARANI NAYAK SIBA PRASAD NAYAK 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 164

5357 Mangalpur 152420928 RINARANI NAYAK KUSASAN NAYAK 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 165

5358 Mangalpur 153221548 RAKSHYA KAR SAHU ADITYA SAHU 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 166

5359 Mangalpur 153215931 PURASTAM SAHU NRUSINGH SAHU 37 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 167

5360 Mangalpur 153216001
CHANDRAMANI 

SAHOO
NRUSINGHA SAHOO 39 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 168

5361 Mangalpur 153489920
DILLIP KUAMR 

MALIK
ANADI CHARAN MALIK 39 MANGAL PUR Other -0.347 2 177

5362 Mangalpur 153394181 SURYAMANI DALAI SAHADEV DALAI 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 179

5363 Mangalpur 153412375 NARAYAN DAS BHIKARI DAS 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 180

5364 Mangalpur 153402217
ALOK KUMAR 

BEHERA
ALEKHA PRASAD BEHERA 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 181

5365 Mangalpur 153218824 NARAYAN PALAI BHARAT PALAI 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 182
5366 Mangalpur 153221473 BIJAY SAHU PRAHALLAD SAHU 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 184

5367 Mangalpur 153224621
PRABIR KUMAR 

DHAL
BHRAMARBAR DHAL 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 188

5368 Mangalpur 153215904 KANHU CH SAHU GOPAL SAHU 38 BAJARA PAT Other -0.347 2 190
5369 Mangalpur 153397003 MALATI SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 32 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 2 194
5370 Mangalpur 153394351 MENAKA SAHOO JOGENDRA SAHOO 35 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 2 195
5371 Mangalpur 153800720 Jhilirani rout kailash 35 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 2 201

5372 Mangalpur 153727837 GANES PRASAD BAL MURALI BAL 35 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 2 202

5373 Mangalpur 153519238 SARAT DAS BHAGIRATHI DAS 35 MANGAL PUR Other -0.603 2 203
5374 Mangalpur 153218881 ASHOK SAHU PRAHALLAD SAHU 32 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 2 205

5375 Mangalpur 153147074 TRILOCHANA DHAL SANKARSAN DHAL 32 BAJARA PAT Other -0.603 2 206

5376 Mangalpur 153345604 MINARANI ROUT TRILOCHAN 28 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 2 207
5377 Mangalpur 153454714 RASMITA ROUT LAXMIDHAR ROUT 30 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 2 208

5378 Mangalpur 153759521 DANAYANTI DALAI CHANDRAMANI DALAI 28 BAJARA PAT Other -0.859 2 210

5379 Nijampur 153562522 BENUDHAR JENA BUDHIRAM JENA 57 RADHAGAN SC 2.5148 1 1
5380 Nijampur 153398032 UMAKANT JENA PHAKIRA JENA 78 RADHAGAN SC 1.9929 1 2
5381 Nijampur 153243176 SUDHAKAR DAS ADITA DAS 51 RADHAGAN SC 1.8766 1 3
5382 Nijampur 153813204 khetrabasi jena manguli jena 75 SOLPAT SC 1.7391 1 5



5383 Nijampur 153403450 BASANTILATA SETHY NABAKISHORE SETHY 69 KOTAPUR SC 1.4852 1 6

5384 Nijampur 153396128 KESHEE JENA NANDA JENA 68 RADHAGAN SC 1.4852 1 7
5385 Nijampur 152374934 TUKUNA JENA BIKALA JENA 33 RADHAGAN SC 1.2456 1 9
5386 Nijampur 152474547 BINAPANI JENA BABAJI JENA 61 RADHAGAN SC 1.2313 1 10
5387 Nijampur 153004075 GOBINDA JENA BHAGABAN 60 RADHAGAN SC 0.9775 1 11
5388 Nijampur 153848498 siba jena Santana jena 57 RADHAGAN SC 0.9775 1 12
5389 Nijampur 153834472 mataji sethi Nanda sethi 54 KOTAPUR SC 0.7237 1 13
5390 Nijampur 153814887 Bimbadhari das jogendra das 55 RADHAGAN SC 0.7237 1 14
5391 Nijampur 153865490 matajee das tima das 55 RADHAGAN SC 0.7237 1 15
5392 Nijampur 153240395 TILLOTAMA DAS TANU 55 RADHAGAN SC 0.7237 1 17
5393 Nijampur 153812921 Aanand ch jena sadananda 55 RADHAGAN SC 0.7237 1 18
5394 Nijampur 152703104 BICHITRA JENA BRUNDABAN 51 RADHAGAN SC 0.7237 1 20

5395 Nijampur 153302552 RABINDRA MALLIK SRIRAM MALLIK 55 NACHHINDRA PUR SC 0.7237 1 21

5396 Nijampur 153554595 KUNALATA MALICK KALANDI 47 NACHHINDRA PUR SC 0.4698 1 22

5397 Nijampur 152740982 GABHAMANI SETHY SARBESWAR 49 RADHAGAN SC 0.4698 1 23

5398 Nijampur 153818171 Bentali jena budhia jena 48 RADHAGAN SC 0.4698 1 24
5399 Nijampur 153246097 RANJAN JENA BIDYADHAR 47 RADHAGAN SC 0.4698 1 25

5400 Nijampur 153517472
PURNACHANDRA 

JENA
BHAGABAN 49 NIZAMPUR SC 0.4698 1 26

5401 Nijampur 153380587 SEBATI JENA DHANESWAR JENA 45 RADHAGAN SC 0.216 1 29
5402 Nijampur 153822988 kalyani jena PAGAL jena 42 RADHAGAN SC 0.216 1 30
5403 Nijampur 153814308 Gurubari das jaganath das 45 KOTAPUR SC 0.216 1 33
5404 Nijampur 153428539 SANJULATA JENA KHETRABASI 41 RADHAGAN SC 0.216 1 36
5405 Nijampur 153517429 SARSWATI JNA BIDYADHAR 44 RADHAGAN SC 0.216 1 37
5406 Nijampur 153780536 josnarani jena ranjankumar jena 45 RADHAGAN SC 0.216 1 39

5407 Nijampur 153515581 KHAGESWAR MALIK GOPAL MALIK 45 NACHHINDRA PUR SC 0.216 1 40

5408 Nijampur 153847356 Akhuji jena sahadeb jena 39 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 42
5409 Nijampur 153847364 saraswati jena nakul jena 38 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 43
5410 Nijampur 153847466 santilata sethi bhima sethi 38 NIZAMPUR SC -0.0379 1 44
5411 Nijampur 153846104 Susanta sethi bhagirathi sethi 36 KOTAPUR SC -0.0379 1 45
5412 Nijampur 153813406 RAJAN jena krusna jena 40 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 46
5413 Nijampur 153848490 Santilata jena pabitra jena 37 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 49
5414 Nijampur 153425888 SASMITA JENA MUSA 37 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 50



5415 Nijampur 153521692 MANJULATA SETHY KASINATHA 37 KOTAPUR SC -0.0379 1 51

5416 Nijampur 153312413 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY BATAKRUSHNA SETHY 39 KOTAPUR SC -0.0379 1 52

5417 Nijampur 153813183 Nirakar jena dolagobinda jena 40 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 53
5418 Nijampur 153812862 Susanta jena umakant jena 40 SOLPAT SC -0.0379 1 54
5419 Nijampur 153283993 SANTOSH JENA RABINDRA JENA 36 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 55
5420 Nijampur 152474924 BIJAY KU JENA BENUDHAR JENA 39 RADHAGAN SC -0.0379 1 56
5421 Nijampur 153834154 Bajradharsethi Sornalata sethi 37 KOTAPUR SC -0.0379 1 58
5422 Nijampur 153865422 swapnarani das jhajamani malik 34 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 59
5423 Nijampur 153940136 monarama sethi bhagirathi sethi 32 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 60
5424 Nijampur 153868177 Kalpana das Akash das 34 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 61
5425 Nijampur 153892222 gedamalick ankur malick 34 SOLPAT SC -0.2917 1 62
5426 Nijampur 153832515 laxmidharsethi dinabandhu sethi 32 KOTAPUR SC -0.2917 1 63
5427 Nijampur 153834145 Dusasanasethi baisnab sethi 32 KOTAPUR SC -0.2917 1 64
5428 Nijampur 153817753 Bina jena kuna jena 34 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 66
5429 Nijampur 153845967 Nayana jena surendra jena 34 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 68
5430 Nijampur 153846076 Anita Jena ASHOK Jena 32 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 69
5431 Nijampur 153847369 sarathi jena kailash jena 32 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 70
5432 Nijampur 153847459 Basudeb sethi budhiram sethi 31 KOTAPUR SC -0.2917 1 71
5433 Nijampur 153817809 sandhya Rani jena kamallochan jena 35 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 73
5434 Nijampur 153817765 manasi jena prakash jena 32 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 74
5435 Nijampur 153520022 LAXMIPRYA JENA BISHNUCHARAN JENA 34 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 76
5436 Nijampur 153812440 Urmila sethi maheswar 35 SOLPAT SC -0.2917 1 78
5437 Nijampur 153812678 natabar jena praful jena 35 SOLPAT SC -0.2917 1 79
5438 Nijampur 153735288 Narayana jena brundabana jena 35 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 80
5439 Nijampur 153743499 binati malik niranjan malik 34 SOLPAT SC -0.2917 1 81

5440 Nijampur 153571837 NABAKISHOR JENA BENUDHAR JENA 32 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 83

5441 Nijampur 153498079 PRADEEP JENA BIDYADHAR JENA 35 RADHAGAN SC -0.2917 1 84

5442 Nijampur 153377899 DHANESWAR SETHY GADADHAR SETHY 35 KOTAPUR SC -0.2917 1 85

5443 Nijampur 153237966 MANOJ KUMAR DAS NIARAKAR DAS 31 NIZAMPUR SC -0.2917 1 86

5444 Nijampur 153830294 Mirarani sethi peasant sethi 30 KOTAPUR SC -0.5455 1 88

5445 Nijampur 153240394 GITANJALI KHUNTIA HRUDANANDA NAYAK 27 NIZAMPUR SC -0.5455 1 89

5446 Nijampur 153386197 RASMITA DAS RAJAT KUMAR DAS 30 NIZAMPUR SC -0.5455 1 90



5447 Nijampur 153288956 GITARANI DAS NISHIKANTA DAS 29 NIZAMPUR SC -0.5455 1 91
5448 Nijampur 153532810 RANJITA SETHY JAGANNATH SETHY 26 RADHAGAN SC -0.5455 1 92
5449 Nijampur 153743609 mini das ranjan das 30 SOLPAT SC -0.5455 1 93

5450 Nijampur 153758477 suman malik sukadebmalik 30 NACHHINDRA PUR SC -0.5455 1 94

5451 Nijampur 153812397 ranjulata sethi rameschandra sethi 30 SOLPAT SC -0.5455 1 95
5452 Nijampur 153813126 lisarani jena Kalindi jena 30 RADHAGAN SC -0.5455 1 96

5453 Nijampur 153520017 BIJAY MALIK ANANDA MALIK 27 NACHHINDRA PUR SC -0.5455 1 97

5454 Nijampur 153423158 SABITA JENA KARTIKA 29 NIZAMPUR SC -0.5455 1 98

5455 Nijampur 152523721 SATYARANJAN JENA KHAGESWAR JENA 29 SOLPAT SC -0.5455 1 99

5456 Nijampur 153772215 pravatisethy kapilacharansethy 54 NIZAMPUR SC -0.5887 1 101
5457 Nijampur 153052615 GOPINATH DAS SIBAPRASAD DAS 22 RADHAGAN SC -0.7994 1 102
5458 Nijampur 153335286 ANITA DAS JAGABANDGU DAS 24 NIZAMPUR SC -0.7994 1 103

5459 Nijampur 153286233
PABITRA KUMAR 

DAS
BHAGABAN DAS 25 SOLPAT SC -0.7994 1 104

5460 Nijampur 153838721 ravindra samal jagannath samal 24 KOTAPUR SC -0.7994 1 105
5461 Nijampur 153743178 sanyasi das lokanathdas 45 NIZAMPUR SC -1.0963 1 108
5462 Nijampur 153778443 raghunath das karumakar das 45 NIZAMPUR SC -1.0963 1 109
5463 Nijampur 153774741 ganesh jena mayadharjena 40 RADHAGAN SC -1.3502 1 113
5464 Nijampur 153774746 uttam jena hagurijena 40 RADHAGAN SC -1.3502 1 114

5465 Nijampur 153772267 prabhatmallik babanmallik 40 NACHHINDRA PUR SC -1.3502 1 115

5466 Nijampur 153826297 sukantajena dhusasanjena 40 RADHAGAN SC -1.3502 1 116
5467 Nijampur 153820911 rukmanidas sanatandas 40 NIZAMPUR SC -1.3502 1 117
5468 Nijampur 153823001 kanhucharanjena kailashjena 40 RADHAGAN SC -1.3502 1 118
5469 Nijampur 153826572 sanjayajena mayadharjena 40 RADHAGAN SC -1.3502 1 119
5470 Nijampur 153820955 sukantijena pramodjena 35 RADHAGAN SC -1.604 1 120
5471 Nijampur 153937753 Bandita barick Rohiti ku barick 33 RADHAGAN Other 5.4091 1 1

5472 Nijampur 152807171 DIGAMBER BISWAL SHYAMSUNDER 53 RADHAGAN Other 4.9512 1 2

5473 Nijampur 152992613 HRUSIKESH PANDA PADMANABHA PANDA 47 RADHAGAN Other 2.7758 1 6

5474 Nijampur 153237395 CHHABILATA SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 51 RADHAGAN Other 2.036 1 9

5475 Nijampur 153255509
ANANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
DIBAKAR SAHOO 50 RADHAGAN Other 1.7822 1 11



5476 Nijampur 153551718 SAROJINI SAMAL MUKTIKANTA BEHURIA 71 NIZAMPUR Other 1.7391 1 12
5477 Nijampur 153774982 Malati sahoo bikal sahoo 75 RADHAGAN Other 1.7391 1 13

5478 Nijampur 153758312 Susana nayak sitakanta nayak 75 NACHHINDRA PUR Other 1.7391 1 14

5479 Nijampur 153234803
RADHAKANTA 

KHUNTIA
KRUSHAN 71 KOTAPUR Other 1.7391 1 15

5480 Nijampur 153118579 PIYUSHKANT SAMAL RAMAKANTA SAMAL 55 RADHAGAN Other 1.6845 1 16

5481 Nijampur 153553011 DEBAKI BARIK SRIDHAR DAS 67 RADHAGAN Other 1.4852 1 17
5482 Nijampur 153254360 BASANTI SAHOO ANAM 69 NIZAMPUR Other 1.4852 1 18
5483 Nijampur 153812302 pitei nayak chemei swain 70 RADHAGAN Other 1.4852 1 19
5484 Nijampur 153812819 Bimbadhar sahoo ankuri 70 RADHAGAN Other 1.4852 1 20

5485 Nijampur 152368042
PRAFUL KUMAR 

BISWAL
PITAMBER BISWAL 70 RADHAGAN Other 1.4852 1 22

5486 Nijampur 153158988 BASANTI BARIK RAJKISHORE BARIK 64 RADHAGAN Other 1.2313 1 23
5487 Nijampur 153769879 Sabitri barik bhagaban 65 RADHAGAN Other 1.2313 1 25
5488 Nijampur 153812809 Gobardhan barick baidyanath 62 RADHAGAN Other 1.2313 1 26

5489 Nijampur 153264263 GOURANGA SAHOO GANGADHAR SAHOO 64 NACHHINDRA PUR Other 1.2313 1 27

5490 Nijampur 153554619 MAHENDRA BISWAL SUKADEV BISWAL 65 RADHAGAN Other 1.2313 1 28

5491 Nijampur 153604932 ANANDA BARIK GOBARDHAN BARIK 39 RADHAGAN Other 1.1151 1 29
5492 Nijampur 153434692 MINU SAHOO PRASANT 34 RADHAGAN Other 1.0207 1 30

5493 Nijampur 152919788 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BIKAL SAHOO 59 RADHAGAN Other 0.9775 1 32

5494 Nijampur 153814697 sobhamati khatua bansidhar khatua 60 RADHAGAN Other 0.9775 1 34
5495 Nijampur 153836688 krusna ch shani Arjun shani 58 KOTAPUR Other 0.9775 1 35
5496 Nijampur 153551800 SRINATH BARIK KANDURI BARIK 59 RADHAGAN Other 0.9775 1 37
5497 Nijampur 153743564 kabita behuria Tauli behuria 40 SOLPAT Other 0.7308 1 39
5498 Nijampur 153812897 tavi sahoo mahendra 55 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 40
5499 Nijampur 153552915 MENAKA DALAI NIRANJAN 52 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 41

5500 Nijampur 152521557 PREMALATA PAGAL KRUSHNA PAGAL 55 SOLPAT Other 0.7237 1 42

5501 Nijampur 153114630
RAJANIPRABHA 

SAHOO
MAHENDRA SAHOO 54 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 43

5502 Nijampur 153812766 khiramanirana sandhyarani 55 SOLPAT Other 0.7237 1 44
5503 Nijampur 153826811 pramila biswal simaranibiswal 52 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 45
5504 Nijampur 153913391 manoranjan swain ratnakar swain 54 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 47



5505 Nijampur 153865337 mayadhar tripaathi krushna tripaathi 54 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 48

5506 Nijampur 153890048 muktikanta Patra anamcharanpatra 54 KOTAPUR Other 0.7237 1 49
5507 Nijampur 153728378 biswanathpanda Arun panda 51 NIZAMPUR Other 0.7237 1 50
5508 Nijampur 152970085 DILLIP KU PARIDA LAXMIDHAR 51 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 51

5509 Nijampur 152805186 PRAPHULLA SWAIN NABIN SWAIN 54 KOTAPUR Other 0.7237 1 53

5510 Nijampur 153436406 RATNAKAR DALAI BALARAM 52 RADHAGAN Other 0.7237 1 55

5511 Nijampur 153439271 SANTOSH KU PANDA SANKAR 52 KOTAPUR Other 0.7237 1 56

5512 Nijampur 153375281 KHIROD KUMAR DAS SANATAN DAS 54 KOTAPUR Other 0.7237 1 57

5513 Nijampur 153298282 TILATTAMA NAYAK KALANDI ROUT 49 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 61

5514 Nijampur 153519939 BANALATA RAY BADRAPRASAN 50 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 63

5515 Nijampur 153118496
MANORAMA 

PARIDA
SRIDHAR NAYAK 46 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 64

5516 Nijampur 153161700 SASHIKALA NAYAK DEBAKI MALLIK 47 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 65

5517 Nijampur 153254271 PRAMILAPATRA NATAN 47 KOTAPUR Other 0.4698 1 66
5518 Nijampur 153602180 KALPANA BARIK RAGHUNATH BARIK 49 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 67

5519 Nijampur 153807019
madan Kumar 

pathari
Sibaprasad 50 KOTAPUR Other 0.4698 1 69

5520 Nijampur 153857427 Anusoya Patra bijan Patra 48 KOTAPUR Other 0.4698 1 70
5521 Nijampur 153938117 Binod sahoo dibakar sahoo 46 NIZAMPUR Other 0.4698 1 71
5522 Nijampur 153814624 Sasmita das heamant 48 KOTAPUR Other 0.4698 1 72
5523 Nijampur 152970082 PRAMOD NAYAK MUROLIDHAR NAYAK 49 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 73
5524 Nijampur 153296195 SRIKANTA SAMAL ARJUN SAMAL 46 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 75
5525 Nijampur 153264393 PRAFULLA SAHOO NARANA SAHOO 47 RADHAGAN Other 0.4698 1 76
5526 Nijampur 153813365 Basnaba sahoo chaitan sahoo 45 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 77
5527 Nijampur 153814411 Annapurna biswal mammoth biswal 45 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 78
5528 Nijampur 153838717 Basantisahani Banchanidhi barick 42 KOTAPUR Other 0.216 1 79
5529 Nijampur 153834170 Kiranabala muduli Josabant mudila 42 SOLPAT Other 0.216 1 80
5530 Nijampur 153838009 sanjaya shani bhagirath shani 42 KOTAPUR Other 0.216 1 81
5531 Nijampur 153814581 Gopal ch das Bharat ch das 45 KOTAPUR Other 0.216 1 82
5532 Nijampur 153814960 damayanti das suranchi das 45 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 83
5533 Nijampur 153891596 manorama behera maheswar behera 41 SOLPAT Other 0.216 1 84
5534 Nijampur 153812716 kaminibala Patra panchanan 45 KOTAPUR Other 0.216 1 89



5535 Nijampur 153557203 AMITA BARICK SUSHANTA 41 NIZAMPUR Other 0.216 1 91
5536 Nijampur 153553003 SUSANTA PATRA KARUNAKAR PATRA 41 KOTAPUR Other 0.216 1 94

5537 Nijampur 152885907
DAMAYANTI 

KHATUA
NARYAN 45 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 95

5538 Nijampur 152839118
DEPATIMAYEE 

ADHIKARI
SESADEV PANDA 41 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 96

5539 Nijampur 152759079
MANJULATA 

BEHERA
ARJUN 44 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 97

5540 Nijampur 153159052
MAMATARANI 

PARIDA
PARESH PARIDA` 44 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 98

5541 Nijampur 153112460 SARASWATI BARIK MANOJ BARIK 41 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 99
5542 Nijampur 152885865 AKHAY KU PAGAL RAMA CH PAGAL 44 SOLPAT Other 0.216 1 100
5543 Nijampur 153296254 SRIDHAR SAHOO ACHUTI SAHOO 45 NIZAMPUR Other 0.216 1 102
5544 Nijampur 153936653 Srinivas barick madhabananda 42 RADHAGAN Other 0.216 1 104
5545 Nijampur 153890309 amita behera hursikes parida 37 SOLPAT Other -0.0379 1 105
5546 Nijampur 153890522 ranjitadas Durjyadhanamahakud 36 SOLPAT Other -0.0379 1 106

5547 Nijampur 153807180
Laxmi priya 

mahakud
Jagabandhu das 38 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 109

5548 Nijampur 153807163 Srutibala biswal Tapankumar biswal 36 SOLPAT Other -0.0379 1 110
5549 Nijampur 153807091 rasmita barick Bigyana barick 37 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 112
5550 Nijampur 153807098 kunjalatabarick krutibasbarick 38 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 113
5551 Nijampur 153807022 Ganesh Pratihari Sibaprasad Pratihari 40 KOTAPUR Other -0.0379 1 114
5552 Nijampur 153780543 Susanta nayak jaladjar nayak 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 117
5553 Nijampur 153812725 Bharati sahoo baidhar sahoo 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 118
5554 Nijampur 153812713 kalpana barick prasant barick 36 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 119

5555 Nijampur 153812657 Laxmi priya adhikari
Surendranarayan 

adhaikari
40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 120

5556 Nijampur 153812369 sornalata Rana debendra 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 122
5557 Nijampur 153812377 Sanjulata adhikari Upendra 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 123
5558 Nijampur 153812838 pramila sahoo dharmanand 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 124
5559 Nijampur 153573585 UMAKANTA DAS BIRANCHI DAS 39 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 126

5560 Nijampur 153758541
damayanti 
maharana

rajkisor 40 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.0379 1 127

5561 Nijampur 153752178 Santilata sahoo UPANDRA sahoo 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 129
5562 Nijampur 153515447 ANJALI SAHOO KUSABHADRA SAHOO 39 NIZAMPUR Other -0.0379 1 130
5563 Nijampur 153557042 ALIVA NAYAK SIBAJI NAYAK 36 SOLPAT Other -0.0379 1 131
5564 Nijampur 153551889 JAMINI BARIK GURUCHARAN BARIK 39 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 132
5565 Nijampur 152998716 RASMITA PARIDA JUDHISTER 38 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 133



5566 Nijampur 153161748 SAABITA NAYAK PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK 39 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.0379 1 134

5567 Nijampur 153206305 APARNA BISWAL KHETRAMOHAN NAYAK 36 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 135

5568 Nijampur 153814981 ranjita sahoo ranjan sahoo 40 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 136
5569 Nijampur 153891340 Harpriya Das dibyalochan das 36 SOLPAT Other -0.0379 1 138

5570 Nijampur 152515177 RANGADHAR BARICK KARUNAKAR 39 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 141

5571 Nijampur 153554602
BISWARANJAN 

BISWAL
BAISNAB BISWAL 38 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 144

5572 Nijampur 153519881 SIBAPRASAD SAHOO BHIKARI SAHOO 39 NIZAMPUR Other -0.0379 1 145

5573 Nijampur 153434229 SUSANTA BARICK GOPINATHA 37 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 1 146
5574 Nijampur 153861560 Rajesri biswal Sricharana nayak 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 148
5575 Nijampur 153853988 Gitanjali khatua kamadeb khatua 32 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 149
5576 Nijampur 153854170 Gouri khatua AJAYA ku khatua 31 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 150
5577 Nijampur 153891356 satybhama das padmalochan 34 SOLPAT Other -0.2917 1 151
5578 Nijampur 153890980 rukmani das rajiblochan 33 SOLPAT Other -0.2917 1 152
5579 Nijampur 153941796 Bandita brick Anil barick 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 155
5580 Nijampur 153847454 Soudamini sutar ranjit SUTAR 35 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 156
5581 Nijampur 153847473 Santos nayak dasarathi nayak 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 157
5582 Nijampur 153838712 Nirakar sahani Nandakisor shani 35 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 159
5583 Nijampur 153834177 Madhusmita patra santospatra 34 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 160
5584 Nijampur 153814815 maheswata das BASANTA das 35 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 161
5585 Nijampur 153814532 Bilasini barick sarath 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 162
5586 Nijampur 153827550 Gitanjali samal pratap samal 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 163
5587 Nijampur 153741828 sabitre sahoo ranapratap sahoo 35 NIZAMPUR Other -0.2917 1 165

5588 Nijampur 153604885
RADHASYAM 

BISWAL
DHIRENDRA BISWAL 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 166

5589 Nijampur 153743560 Bijayalaxmi behuria manoj behuria 35 SOLPAT Other -0.2917 1 167

5590 Nijampur 153813381 sarathi das Mayadhar das 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 168
5591 Nijampur 153812916 Bharat ku samal basudeb 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 169
5592 Nijampur 153812869 sanjana sahoo Sanjay Kumar sahoo 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 170
5593 Nijampur 153812806 Mamina barick binodh barick 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 172

5594 Nijampur 153812364 Milan prabha nayak ramakanta 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 173

5595 Nijampur 153812314 swarna lata nayak Himansu nayak 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 174



5596 Nijampur 153812257 rasmita barick nimain barick 32 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 175
5597 Nijampur 153812300 Rasmita nayak Susanta Kumar nayak 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 176
5598 Nijampur 153780519 sanjulata sahoo kesab sahoo 35 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 177
5599 Nijampur 153807082 Harmani barick ghanasyambarick 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 178
5600 Nijampur 153807131 Bimala nayak deepaknayak 32 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 180
5601 Nijampur 153807184 sukanti barick Akhayabarick 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 181
5602 Nijampur 152576981 RASMITA SWAIN RAJENDRA SWAIN 31 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 183

5603 Nijampur 152860347
RABINDRA KU 

BARICK
KARUNAKAR 34 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 187

5604 Nijampur 153525984 PRABHAT KHATUA GHANASYAM KHATUA 34 KOTAPUR Other -0.2917 1 189

5605 Nijampur 153499489
GANESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
GAYADHAR SAHOO 35 NIZAMPUR Other -0.2917 1 190

5606 Nijampur 153759394 Pabitra ku nayak sitaram nayak 35 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.2917 1 191

5607 Nijampur 153759400 pragyanth Ku nayak sitakanta 35 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.2917 1 192

5608 Nijampur 153827871 satyajit biswal bandita BISWAL 32 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 193
5609 Nijampur 153852473 Bidyadhar sahoo Lizarani sahoo 33 RADHAGAN Other -0.2917 1 195
5610 Nijampur 153945336 Nirakar shaoo Gurucharana 31 NIZAMPUR Other -0.2917 1 199
5611 Nijampur 153756089 sitasahoo trilochansahoo 58 NIZAMPUR Other -0.3348 1 200
5612 Nijampur 153756825 basantilatasahoo gurucharansahoo 58 NIZAMPUR Other -0.3348 1 201
5613 Nijampur 153743588 pankjini nayak krusnach nayak 30 SOLPAT Other -0.5455 1 203

5614 Nijampur 153780584 Harsabardhan samal sures samal 30 RADHAGAN Other -0.5455 1 204

5615 Nijampur 153380525
ARNAPURNA 

KHATUA
JAGUA JENA 30 KOTAPUR Other -0.5455 1 205

5616 Nijampur 152640754 SASMITA BARIK KAILASH CH BARIK 29 RADHAGAN Other -0.5455 1 206

5617 Nijampur 153249925
CHANDRAKANTI 

SAHOO
BHAGABATA SAHOO 27 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.5455 1 208

5618 Nijampur 153254196
REASHMIREKHA 

NAYAK
PRAFULLA NAYAK 30 RADHAGAN Other -0.5455 1 209

5619 Nijampur 152872058 BIRENDRA KHATUA JAGANATH KHATUA 29 KOTAPUR Other -0.5455 1 210

5620 Nijampur 152959719 SURENDRA KHATUA JAGANNATH KHATUA 27 KOTAPUR Other -0.5455 1 211

5621 Nijampur 153377878 NIRUMATI BISWAL SUNIL BISWAL 28 NIZAMPUR Other -0.5455 1 212
5622 Nijampur 153807193 subrathbarick goutambarick 30 RADHAGAN Other -0.5455 1 214



5623 Nijampur 153565811 JITENDRA KU SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 30 RADHAGAN Other -0.5455 1 215

5624 Nijampur 153772294 sisiramaharana nabakishoremaharana 55 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -0.5887 1 216

5625 Nijampur 153176269 ANANTA BARIK ABHIRAM BARIK 24 RADHAGAN Other -0.7994 1 219
5626 Nijampur 153745199 rabinarayan samal chemananda samal 50 RADHAGAN Other -0.8425 1 220
5627 Nijampur 153755976 biswanathsahoo gourangasahoo 50 NIZAMPUR Other -0.8425 1 222
5628 Nijampur 153747775 debakisahoo dhaneswarsahoi 50 NIZAMPUR Other -0.8425 1 223
5629 Nijampur 153747848 malatidalai mahendra dalai 50 NIZAMPUR Other -0.8425 1 224
5630 Nijampur 153820934 tapaswinipatra kalpatarupatra 45 SOLPAT Other -1.0963 1 226
5631 Nijampur 153901628 rebati bai janmajeybai 45 NIZAMPUR Other -1.0963 1 229

5632 Nijampur 153772245 kanchanbalasahoo budhiramsahoo 45 NIZAMPUR Other -1.0963 1 230

5633 Nijampur 153743968 sobhagini samal prakash samal 45 NIZAMPUR Other -1.0963 1 232
5634 Nijampur 153744125 rambhabati samal surendra samal 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 234

5635 Nijampur 153747226 mamata rani parida Swedes parida 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 236

5636 Nijampur 153772252 kamalinisahoo saratasahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 237
5637 Nijampur 153756460 pradeepsahoo jaganathsahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 238
5638 Nijampur 153759638 sulachanasamal sarbeswarsamal 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 239
5639 Nijampur 153760656 anita biswal haladharbiswal 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 240

5640 Nijampur 153759249 ranjankumarsamal rabinarayansamal 36 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 241

5641 Nijampur 153747921 sukantibarick narayansahoo 38 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 242
5642 Nijampur 153755600 tapaswinisahoo durgasahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 243
5643 Nijampur 153755645 sandhyaranisahoo umakantasahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 244

5644 Nijampur 153757234 harekrushnasahoo bashnabsahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 245

5645 Nijampur 153757341 rajashreesahoo kishoresahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 246

5646 Nijampur 153773506 laxmipriyabiswal purnachandrabiswal 40 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -1.3502 1 247

5647 Nijampur 153773525 malatiraninayak managobindanayak 40 NACHHINDRA PUR Other -1.3502 1 248

5648 Nijampur 153772205 sanjulatasahoo panchanansahoo 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 249
5649 Nijampur 153784382 jasobantinayak harekrushnanayak 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 250
5650 Nijampur 153784387 arunabalasamal himanshusamal 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 251
5651 Nijampur 153960920 harapriya behuria benudhar behuria 40 NIZAMPUR Other -1.3502 1 253
5652 Nijampur 153820944 susamaranidas jagabandhudas 40 SOLPAT Other -1.3502 1 254



5653 Nijampur 153826569 chandrakantasamal kashinathsamal 40 RADHAGAN Other -1.3502 1 256

5654 Nijampur 153784389 debasishmahalik bhikarimahalik 35 RADHAGAN Other -1.604 1 257
5655 Nijampur 153781263 gangadharpatra ghanashyampatra 35 RADHAGAN Other -1.604 1 259
5656 Nijampur 153784332 tapansamal hurdanandasamal 35 RADHAGAN Other -1.604 1 260
5657 Nijampur 153757558 ritaranisahoo basudevsahoo 35 NIZAMPUR Other -1.604 1 262

5658 Nijampur 153757630 brajakishoresahoo birakishoresahoo 35 NIZAMPUR Other -1.604 1 263

5659 Nijampur 153756307 rashmitasahoo sambhunathsahoo 35 NIZAMPUR Other -1.604 1 264
5660 Nijampur 153743679 prasantaojha nursingha ojha 35 NIZAMPUR Other -1.604 1 267
5661 Nijampur 153820928 sanjulatasahoo pradeepsahoo 30 NIZAMPUR Other -1.8579 1 272

5662 Nijampur 153496488 DIPAK KUMAR BARIK GOPINBATH BARIK 40 RADHAGAN Other 4.1256 2 273

5663 Nijampur 152338774 KANAKLATA KHATUA BISHNU PRADHAN 43 RADHAGAN Other 1.5284 2 274

5664 Nijampur 153436662
BASANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
BHAGABAT 37 RADHAGAN Other 1.2745 2 275

5665 Nijampur 153531573 ARUNDHOTI SAHOO MANAGOBINDA SAHOO 39 NIZAMPUR Other -0.0379 2 277

5666 Nijampur 153827635 Rasmita samal tapansamal 36 RADHAGAN Other -0.0379 2 278

5667 Palatpur 153737255 Aarthi jena padhip 48 BINDHANANDI PUR ST -0.5008 1 1

5668 Palatpur 153782393 Susanta mahalick achutha 36 PALATA PUR ST -1.0318 1 2
5669 Palatpur 153782374 Reena rani jena binoda 25 PALATA PUR ST -1.8284 1 3
5670 Palatpur 152495660 UMESH JENA BHAJAN JENA 35 MURARI PUR SC 0.2868 0 1
5671 Palatpur 153040883 RABINDRA MALLIK ANKURA MALLIK 70 SATHIBATI SC 2.1455 1 2
5672 Palatpur 153762494 Bhagirathi malik pabana 35 SATHIBATI SC 1.9343 1 3

5673 Palatpur 152578006 BHABANI JENA CHANTAMANI JENA 75 BINDHANANDI PUR SC 1.6189 1 4

5674 Palatpur 152893104 ASHOK MALLIK SASHNDAR MALLIK 35 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 1.4337 1 5
5675 Palatpur 153273290 SABITRI BEHERA BINAKISHOR 69 SATHIBATI SC 1.3534 1 6
5676 Palatpur 153416895 NARENDRA JENA JAGABANDHU JENA 69 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 1.3534 1 7
5677 Palatpur 152732930 BANAMALI MALIK PAHALI MALIK 70 SATHIBATI SC 1.3534 1 8

5678 Palatpur 153527778
PURACHANDRA 

MALLIK
NARI 70 PALATA PUR SC 1.3534 1 9

5679 Palatpur 153470307 DASARATH BEHERA FAKIRA 54 PALATA PUR SC 1.3489 1 10

5680 Palatpur 153719343 purastam behera dukshi 62 MURARI PUR SC 1.0879 1 11



5681 Palatpur 152649241 TILLATAMAJENA TILLATAMAJENA 49 MURARI PUR SC 1.0834 1 12

5682 Palatpur 152954604 GAYADHAR MALLIK MADAN MALLIK 50 SATHIBATI SC 1.0834 1 13

5683 Palatpur 153013170 NARAHARI MALLIK NAGANDRA 50 PALATA PUR SC 1.0834 1 14

5684 Palatpur 153727945 budhiani mallik ratna 60 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.8224 1 15

5685 Palatpur 152392401
BANSIDHARA 

MALLIK
KHUDERAM MALLIK 60 SATHIBATI SC 0.8224 1 16

5686 Palatpur 152896044 RABINDRA MALLIK JOGI 60 PALATA PUR SC 0.8224 1 17

5687 Palatpur 152403628 SOMANATH BEHERA ANANT BEHERA 43 MURARI PUR SC 0.8179 1 18

5688 Palatpur 152967117 PRAFULLA BEHERA SHIBA BEHERA 43 MURARI PUR SC 0.8179 1 19

5689 Palatpur 152838804 PUSPALATA JENA BINOD JENA 42 BINDHANANDI PUR SC 0.8179 1 20

5690 Palatpur 153069855 ANIL KUMAR MALLIK SASADHAR 31 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.7874 1 21

5691 Palatpur 153727954 malati mallik bhikari 70 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.5613 1 22
5692 Palatpur 153727947 champa mallik sasikanta 52 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.5568 1 23

5693 Palatpur 153256663 BISHNU CH MALLIK DRASANI 54 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.5568 1 24

5694 Palatpur 153441616 MAHENDRA BEHERA MURALIDHAR BEHERA 55 PALATA PUR SC 0.5568 1 25

5695 Palatpur 152755228
MANARANJAN 

BEHERA
ANANT BEHERA 40 MURARI PUR SC 0.5524 1 26

5696 Palatpur 152902124 BISWANATH BEHERA PURUSOTTAM BEHERA 36 MURARI PUR SC 0.5524 1 27

5697 Palatpur 152397725 PRAMOD MALIK PITAMBAR MALIK 40 SATHIBATI SC 0.5524 1 28

5698 Palatpur 152405771
DINABANDHU 

MALLIK
JAGENDRA MALLIK 40 PALATA PUR SC 0.5524 1 29

5699 Palatpur 153716651 niranjanmalick hungeimalik 40 SATHIBATI SC 0.5524 1 30
5700 Palatpur 152630807 SAKHI SETHY SAYAM SETHY 50 SATHIBATI SC 0.2913 1 31
5701 Palatpur 152677072 DIJAL MALLIK SADANANDA 47 PALATA PUR SC 0.2913 1 32
5702 Palatpur 152837354 SASIKANTA BARIK GANESK 35 SATHIBATI SC 0.2868 1 33

5703 Palatpur 152856163
PRAMOD KUMAR 

JENA
ARAKHITA JENA 35 MURARI PUR SC 0.2868 1 34

5704 Palatpur 152976495 DILLIP MALLIK NABAGHANA 35 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.2868 1 35

5705 Palatpur 153738950 Amanda jena sukuti 60 BINDHANANDI PUR SC 0.0303 1 36



5706 Palatpur 153907203 sridhar mallik ganesh 60 PALATA PUR SC 0.0303 1 37
5707 Palatpur 153727949 sumitra mallik naran 58 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.0303 1 38
5708 Palatpur 153807842 labangalata mallik nrusingha 58 PALATA PUR SC 0.0303 1 39

5709 Palatpur 153826530 sarSwati das fakira 44 BINDHANANDI PUR SC 0.0258 1 40

5710 Palatpur 153441657 INDUMATI BEHERA
NARAN CHANDRA 

BEHERA
45 PALATA PUR SC 0.0258 1 41

5711 Palatpur 153758031 Gopal jena satrughna 45 MURARI PUR SC 0.0258 1 42
5712 Palatpur 153443798 SAMEER BEHERA BANSIDHARA 44 PALATA PUR SC 0.0258 1 43

5713 Palatpur 153179232 RASMIRANJAN JENA NARENDRA JENA 41 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.0258 1 44

5714 Palatpur 152655424 SUBAS CH JENA RAM 45 MURARI PUR SC 0.0258 1 45
5715 Palatpur 153948962 kishore biswal Rama ch 45 PALATA PUR SC 0.0258 1 46

5716 Palatpur 152868443
JAGABANDHU 

MALLIK
PADMANAV MALLIK 30 SATHIBATI SC 0.0213 1 47

5717 Palatpur 153762671 jetendra pati antrajamy 52 SATHIBATI SC -0.2353 1 48
5718 Palatpur 153762473 Anurudha malik lokanatha 52 SATHIBATI SC -0.2353 1 49
5719 Palatpur 153783329 Ramamallik digamber 54 PALATA PUR SC -0.2353 1 50

5720 Palatpur 153783458 Balabhadra malik Govinda Chandra malik 40 SATHIBATI SC -0.2397 1 51

5721 Palatpur 153727938 youbaraj mallik chaitan 40 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.2397 1 52

5722 Palatpur 153469066
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

MALLIK
NITYANANDAMALLIK 40 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.2397 1 53

5723 Palatpur 152706007
RAGHUNATH 

MALLIK
BINOD MALLIK 39 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.2397 1 54

5724 Palatpur 153465591 SUSANTA MNALLIK RATNAKAR MALLIK 37 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.2397 1 55

5725 Palatpur 153458477 AJAYA JENA BHABANA JENA 37 PALATA PUR SC -0.2397 1 56
5726 Palatpur 153758932 Shantilata jena Gobinda jena 50 MURARI PUR SC -0.5008 1 57

5727 Palatpur 153500418 JANAKILATA MALLIK ANKUR MALLIK 31 PALATA PUR SC -0.5053 1 58

5728 Palatpur 153069935 BANGALATA MALLIK MANA MALLIK 31 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 59

5729 Palatpur 153758879 Chandrakanti malik Kushasan malik 35 MURARI PUR SC -0.5053 1 60

5730 Palatpur 153254191
GOUTTAM KU 

MALLIK
KALANDI CH MALLIK 31 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 61

5731 Palatpur 153812451 Sangita Behera Akshya 32 PALATA PUR SC -0.5053 1 62



5732 Palatpur 153404556 SUSANTA MALLIK NITYANANDA MALLIK 33 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 63

5733 Palatpur 152733046 SUNIL MALIK NRUSHINGA MALLIK 35 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -0.5053 1 64

5734 Palatpur 152811738 TUKUNA JENA GOLEKH JENA 35 MURARI PUR SC -0.5053 1 65
5735 Palatpur 153469130 PRASANTAMALLIK NITYANANDA MALLIK 32 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 66

5736 Palatpur 152706062
BALABHADRA 

MALLIK
MANGULI MALLIK 35 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 67

5737 Palatpur 153254235 CHATRAVANU MLLIK RATHA MALLIK 32 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 68

5738 Palatpur 152483772 RAMESH MALIK NATH 33 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 69

5739 Palatpur 153470959
SUBHAKANTA 

MALLIK
CHOUDHARI MALLIK 32 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.5053 1 70

5740 Palatpur 152998479 MANASH MALLIK PAGAL 31 PALATA PUR SC -0.5053 1 71

5741 Palatpur 152611316
MANORANJAN 

SETHY
DHINENDRA SETHY 35 SATHIBATI SC -0.5053 1 72

5742 Palatpur 152732866
CHITTA RANJAN 

MALIK
BENUDHARA MALIK 31 SATHIBATI SC -0.5053 1 73

5743 Palatpur 153719359 malati jena pagal 42 MURARI PUR SC -0.7663 1 74
5744 Palatpur 153783337 rameshmallik huri 45 PALATA PUR SC -0.7663 1 75
5745 Palatpur 153879996 hemanta mallik nrusingh 45 PALATA PUR SC -0.7663 1 76
5746 Palatpur 153873932 sanjay mallik Ramesh 41 PALATA PUR SC -0.7663 1 77
5747 Palatpur 153783573 jayantimallik rajib 45 PALATA PUR SC -0.7663 1 78
5748 Palatpur 153758032 srimati kalandi 45 MURARI PUR SC -0.7663 1 79
5749 Palatpur 153251392 SAGARIKA MALLIK SAMIR MALLK 27 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 80
5750 Palatpur 153928111 Sasmita jena ajay jena 30 PALATA PUR SC -0.7708 1 81
5751 Palatpur 153251442 UTTAM KU MALLIK KALANDI MALLIK 29 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 82
5752 Palatpur 153470831 SUBASH MALLIK RABI MALLIK 30 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 83

5753 Palatpur 152998452 SANTOSH KU MALLIK PAGAL 30 PALATA PUR SC -0.7708 1 84

5754 Palatpur 152483797 KALANDI MALLIK NINA 29 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 85

5755 Palatpur 153254300
CHANDRAVANU 

MALLIK
RATH 28 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 86

5756 Palatpur 152783650
KHAGESWARA 

MOHALIK
BABAJI 26 PALATA PUR SC -0.7708 1 87

5757 Palatpur 153065321 MITHUN MALLIK SASADHARA 26 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -0.7708 1 88

5758 Palatpur 153899973 Bharati das parsuram das 40 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.0318 1 89

5759 Palatpur 153782161 Bhart behera siba 36 PALATA PUR SC -1.0318 1 90



5760 Palatpur 153798617 Jhuma panda ranka 39 PALATA PUR SC -1.0318 1 91

5761 Palatpur 153926337 Rssmita mallik ranjan 25 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.0363 1 92

5762 Palatpur 153831449 Pujarani behera Ashok behera 25 MURARI PUR SC -1.0363 1 93
5763 Palatpur 152851557 PITABASH MALLIK SASADHAR MALLIK 24 NILAKANTHA PUR SC -1.0363 1 94
5764 Palatpur 152665767 NIRMAL MALIK BABULI MALIK 25 SATHIBATI SC -1.0363 1 95
5765 Palatpur 153782082 saraswati sahoo siba 35 PALATA PUR SC -1.2974 1 96

5766 Palatpur 153737256 Niramani jena Narendra jena 32 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.2974 1 97

5767 Palatpur 153796331 sathyabarta jena kedhar 35 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.2974 1 98

5768 Palatpur 153822106 Bhaskar malik Narahari 35 PALATA PUR SC -1.2974 1 99
5769 Palatpur 153782406 Lili behera Dola behera 35 PALATA PUR SC -1.2974 1 100
5770 Palatpur 153762429 Rangadhara malik babajee 35 SATHIBATI SC -1.2974 1 101

5771 Palatpur 153926335 mamali mallil raju 28 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.5629 1 102

5772 Palatpur 153817034 ranjitjena ma nujena 30 PALATA PUR SC -1.5629 1 103
5773 Palatpur 153813519 Lijina jena sanjaya 28 PALATA PUR SC -1.5629 1 104
5774 Palatpur 153783314 sanjaymallik duryodhan 29 PALATA PUR SC -1.5629 1 105

5775 Palatpur 153796418 satyajit malik sanatan 21 BINDHANANDI PUR SC -1.8284 1 106

5776 Palatpur 153758023 joyrides jena murali 45 MURARI PUR SC 5.6971 2 107
5777 Palatpur 153727942 nira mallik naba 70 NILAKANTHA PUR SC 0.5613 2 108
5778 Palatpur 153470194 AMULAYA BEHERA RANGA NATH BEHERA 55 PALATA PUR Other 3.4337 1 1

5779 Palatpur 153493401 SUSANTA KU DAS ANANDA DAS 42 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 2.5034 1 2

5780 Palatpur 152331499 SRIKANTA CH DAS DASABANTA DAS 50 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 1.8755 1 3

5781 Palatpur 152533806
CHAKARADHAR 

BEHERA
ANANTA 71 PALATA PUR Other 1.6189 1 4

5782 Palatpur 153822841 Anita jena pratap 35 PALATA PUR Other 1.6112 1 5

5783 Palatpur 152975932 BIRAJARANI PANDA KARTIKA PANDA 70 PALATA PUR Other 1.3534 1 6

5784 Palatpur 152588254 KRUTIBAS BEHERA NILAMANI 53 PALATA PUR Other 1.3489 1 7

5785 Palatpur 152943535
RABINDRA KUMAR 

PANDA
JAGANNATHPANDA 51 MURARI PUR Other 1.3489 1 8

5786 Palatpur 152998056
CHANDRABHANU 

BEHERA
SAPNASWARA 52 PALATA PUR Other 1.3489 1 9



5787 Palatpur 152789056
PARSURAM 

TRIPATHY
DAYANIDHI TRIPATHY 53 MURARI PUR Other 1.3489 1 10

5788 Palatpur 153297517
DILIP KUMAR 

BHUYAN
FAKIR BHUYAN 44 SATHIBATI Other 1.3185 1 11

5789 Palatpur 152812019
MADHYABANANDA 

BEHERA
DHUKIRAM 50 SATHIBATI Other 1.0834 1 12

5790 Palatpur 152811915 UMAKANTA SAHOO KRISHNA 50 SATHIBATI Other 1.0834 1 13

5791 Palatpur 152611583 HARIHARA BEHERA MURALIDHARA BEHERA 50 SATHIBATI Other 1.0834 1 14

5792 Palatpur 152588294 SURESH BEHERA NILAMANI 50 PALATA PUR Other 1.0834 1 15
5793 Palatpur 152540156 NIRNJAN SAHOO ALEKH SAHOO 50 SATHIBATI Other 1.0834 1 16
5794 Palatpur 153728111 santilata jena1 syrendra 60 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.8224 1 17

5795 Palatpur 152397656
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

DAS
KRUSHNA CHNDRA DASH 60 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 0.8224 1 18

5796 Palatpur 153256759 DELIP ROUT KHATU 59 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.8224 1 19

5797 Palatpur 152360232
DHARMENDRA 

NAYAK
DHARANIDHAR NAYAK 43 MURARI PUR Other 0.8179 1 20

5798 Palatpur 152822626
SUSANTA KU 

BEHERA
CHAKARADHARA 41 PALATA PUR Other 0.8179 1 21

5799 Palatpur 152588201 RAMAKANT BEHERA NILAMANI 43 PALATA PUR Other 0.8179 1 22

5800 Palatpur 152533686 DSUMANTA BEHERA CHAKARADHARA 43 PALATA PUR Other 0.8179 1 23

5801 Palatpur 153762389 Puspalata sahoo pabira 35 PALATA PUR Other 0.6416 1 24
5802 Palatpur 153762387 Ashok pati vv 70 PALATA PUR Other 0.5613 1 25
5803 Palatpur 153722522 manju lata behera Aruna 52 PALATA PUR Other 0.5568 1 26
5804 Palatpur 153253646 RUKUMANII OJHA GANESHH SUTAR 52 PALATA PUR Other 0.5568 1 27

5805 Palatpur 153544013 KASINATHPANDA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANDA
55 PALATA PUR Other 0.5568 1 28

5806 Palatpur 152483984 MINATIRANI DAS BISHNU CHANDRA DAS 54 PALATA PUR Other 0.5568 1 29

5807 Palatpur 152919595
MADHUSUDHAN 

BEHERA
HARI BEHERA 55 PALATA PUR Other 0.5568 1 30

5808 Palatpur 153265322
MAHASWARA 

MISHRA
SRIHARI 54 SATHIBATI Other 0.5568 1 31

5809 Palatpur 153265216 RAJKISHRO MISHRA SRIHARI 54 SATHIBATI Other 0.5568 1 32



5810 Palatpur 153926340 Akshya mangaraj bhagabat 52 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 0.5568 1 33

5811 Palatpur 153737010 sarat ch biswal ramakanta 52 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 0.5568 1 34

5812 Palatpur 152998179
BIJAYA KUMAR 

PADHI
DAMODAR PADHI 36 MURARI PUR Other 0.5524 1 35

5813 Palatpur 152535226
PRASANTA KU 

BEHERA
CHAKARA 37 PALATA PUR Other 0.5524 1 36

5814 Palatpur 152998072 KARTIKA PATRA KANDA PATRA 36 MURARI PUR Other 0.5524 1 37
5815 Palatpur 153740077 Basanta Behera Biswanth 65 PALATA PUR Other 0.2958 1 38

5816 Palatpur 153585017 KAILASH PANDA
KRUSHNACHANDRA 

PANDA
50 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 1 39

5817 Palatpur 153737045 santilata patra babaji 47 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 0.2913 1 40

5818 Palatpur 153261407 AKHAYA KU MISHRA SURAT CH 48 SATHIBATI Other 0.2913 1 41

5819 Palatpur 153131592
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

ROUT
NABAKISHORE ROUT 49 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.2913 1 42

5820 Palatpur 153348124 RABINDRA MISHRA PURNACHANDRA MISHRA 50 SATHIBATI Other 0.2913 1 43

5821 Palatpur 152915061
KARTIKSWARA 

BEHERA
PURSASTAMA 50 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 1 44

5822 Palatpur 153399154
DHARANIDHAR 

SAHOO
BANAMALI SAHOO 48 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 1 45

5823 Palatpur 153773596 Madhusudan ojha Khetrqbashi ojha 50 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 1 46
5824 Palatpur 152465161 KASIROD OJHA DHUSHION OJHA 49 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 1 47

5825 Palatpur 153393653 NARENDRA SAHOO GOBINDA SAHOO 49 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.2913 1 48

5826 Palatpur 152362205 RAJANDRA RAULA SUKADEV 50 SATHIBATI Other 0.2913 1 49
5827 Palatpur 153791866 Bisntu rout Bairaagi 56 PALATA PUR Other 0.0303 1 50
5828 Palatpur 153943723 prafulla patri punrananda 58 SATHIBATI Other 0.0303 1 51
5829 Palatpur 153762693 Minati barik naa 58 SATHIBATI Other 0.0303 1 52
5830 Palatpur 153830063 champabati rout padmanav rout 45 MURARI PUR Other 0.0258 1 53
5831 Palatpur 153826603 Abhimanyu jena basudev 45 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.0258 1 54

5832 Palatpur 152366526
JAGABANDHU 

SAHOO
BISWANTH SAHOO 45 SATHIBATI Other 0.0258 1 55

5833 Palatpur 153170854
ACHUTANANDA 

DALAI
DASARATHA DALEI 44 PALATA PUR Other 0.0258 1 56



5834 Palatpur 153759586 Dusasana Behera Sukadev 45 PALATA PUR Other 0.0258 1 57

5835 Palatpur 153469174
MANORANJAN 

PATRA
UPENDRA PATRA 45 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.0258 1 58

5836 Palatpur 153737018 bas a ti patra ssdananda 45 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 0.0258 1 59

5837 Palatpur 153134560
DHARMENDRA 

MOHANTY
GAGANDHARA MOHANTY 42 NILAKANTHA PUR Other 0.0258 1 60

5838 Palatpur 153737246 mushi patra gadhadara 35 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -0.1124 1 61

5839 Palatpur 153791865 Krushna rout Bairagee 52 PALATA PUR Other -0.2353 1 62
5840 Palatpur 153013040 SABITA BEHERA UDAKARA BEHERA 39 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 63
5841 Palatpur 153830205 Benito rout Sanjay rout 40 MURARI PUR Other -0.2397 1 64

5842 Palatpur 152883336 ANUPAMA NAYAK BASANTA NAYAK 40 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -0.2397 1 65

5843 Palatpur 153017646 SANTILATA SETHY GANESH 40 SATHIBATI Other -0.2397 1 66
5844 Palatpur 152991616 SITAKANTA DAS SIBAPRASAD 39 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 67

5845 Palatpur 153254329 BIDYADHARA PANDA BINOD 39 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -0.2397 1 68

5846 Palatpur 153501057 DUSHAMANTA OJHA GAJENDRA OJHA 37 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 69

5847 Palatpur 152542313
BIJAYA KUMAR 

PANDA
GADADHAR PANDA 36 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 70

5848 Palatpur 153783401 kuna chandra panda Biswanath panda 40 SATHIBATI Other -0.2397 1 71

5849 Palatpur 153723562 sunil ojha padmalav 36 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 72

5850 Palatpur 153773631 Akhya kumar behera Nata behera 40 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 73

5851 Palatpur 153177172
PRATAP KUMAR 

MISHRA
JAGANNATH MISHRA 36 SATHIBATI Other -0.2397 1 74

5852 Palatpur 152541005
DEBENDRA KUMAR 

DAS
BHOLANATH DAS 39 PALATA PUR Other -0.2397 1 75

5853 Palatpur 152555257 SUPRIYA NAYAK PARAMESWAR NAYAK 34 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -0.5053 1 76

5854 Palatpur 153469201 SAKUNTALA PATRA LAXMINARAYANA ROUT 35 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -0.5053 1 77

5855 Palatpur 153399213 RUBI PARIDA PARSURAM PARIDA 35 PALATA PUR Other -0.5053 1 78
5856 Palatpur 153773572 Sanjay behera Ranka behera 35 PALATA PUR Other -0.5053 1 79



5857 Palatpur 152466706 CHINTAMANI JENA DHUSASION 31 PALATA PUR Other -0.5053 1 80

5858 Palatpur 153465486 SAROJ SWAIN HRUSHIKESH SWAIN 35 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -0.5053 1 81
5859 Palatpur 153919912 prasanta mohanty Nursingh 45 PALATA PUR Other -0.7663 1 82
5860 Palatpur 153723574 pitaabashaoja naranoja 45 PALATA PUR Other -0.7663 1 83
5861 Palatpur 153727871 Rabindra rout nabakishora 42 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -0.7663 1 84
5862 Palatpur 153783602 Jason's sahoo Umesh 45 PALATA PUR Other -0.7663 1 85
5863 Palatpur 153741536 Tilochana sahoo krushna 45 SATHIBATI Other -0.7663 1 86

5864 Palatpur 153758021 pyramid like mishra laxmidhar 45 MURARI PUR Other -0.7663 1 87

5865 Palatpur 153134511 HEMANTA SAMAL PARI SAMAL 29 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -0.7708 1 88

5866 Palatpur 152998114 SACHIN BEHERA CHANDRABHANU 27 PALATA PUR Other -0.7708 1 89

5867 Palatpur 153165027 SHAILENDRA DAS KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS 28 PALATA PUR Other -0.7708 1 90

5868 Palatpur 153493290 UMESH DAS KHATUDAS 40 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -1.0318 1 91

5869 Palatpur 153727559 sanjuta patra umesh patra 40 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -1.0318 1 92

5870 Palatpur 153782384 Shandhyarani sahoo padmanav 40 PALATA PUR Other -1.0318 1 93

5871 Palatpur 153723599 srinibashbehera nilama nl 36 PALATA PUR Other -1.0318 1 94
5872 Palatpur 153737234 pakanj ku behera ekadashi 40 PALATA PUR Other -1.0318 1 95
5873 Palatpur 153773515 Subhadra Behera Lt.Banamali Behera 40 PALATA PUR Other -1.0318 1 96

5874 Palatpur 152543290 HURSHIKESH DAS NRUSINGA DAS 39 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -1.0318 1 97

5875 Palatpur 152465219 PRASANTA OJHA KISROD OJHA 24 PALATA PUR Other -1.0363 1 98

5876 Palatpur 153921801
ashis kumar 

Mahanty
gangadhar 35 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -1.2974 1 99

5877 Palatpur 153737247 Narendra das dinabandu 35 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -1.2974 1 100

5878 Palatpur 153737233 sukanti behera kailash 35 PALATA PUR Other -1.2974 1 101
5879 Palatpur 153791742 Pramila behera Sanjay behera 35 PALATA PUR Other -1.2974 1 102

5880 Palatpur 153734396 santosh ku mahaolik baishanab mahalik 35 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -1.2974 1 103

5881 Palatpur 153888454 smrutirekha panda Barida 35 PALATA PUR Other -1.2974 1 104

5882 Palatpur 153727866 Dhirendra panda rama chandra 31 NILAKANTHA PUR Other -1.2974 1 105



5883 Palatpur 153782505 Kanakalata malick Naa 35 BINDHANANDI PUR Other -1.2974 1 106

5884 Palatpur 153762707 Umakanta barik ganesh 35 SATHIBATI Other -1.2974 1 107
5885 Palatpur 153782424 jhunulata behera chaukia 35 PALATA PUR Other -1.2974 1 108
5886 Palatpur 153758028 Sivan panda bhchitra 30 MURARI PUR Other -1.5629 1 109
5887 Palatpur 153723566 tapanojA alekha 27 PALATA PUR Other -1.5629 1 110
5888 Palatpur 153919929 ABALA BEHERA Bhaskar 68 PALATA PUR Other 2.9376 2 111

5889 Palatpur 152618072 PRASUMRAM DAS NRSHINGHA DAS 56 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 2.4066 2 112

5890 Palatpur 152747841 RAMESH DAS KASINATH DAS 42 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 1.61 2 113

5891 Palatpur 152683240 PRATIMA DAS KANHU DAS 35 BINDHANANDI PUR Other 1.0789 2 114

5892 Palatpur 153826606 mrutyunjays nayak baisnab 48 PALATA PUR Other 0.2913 2 115

5893 Palatpur 152711925 ANANTA MISHRA BAISANAB MISHRA 35 PALATA PUR Other -0.5053 2 116
5894 Palatpur 152711792 KALANDI DAS CHAITNA DAS 35 PALATA PUR Other -0.5053 2 117
5895 Rahasoi 153908436 RANJITA MALIK MUTU MALIK 38 BRUNDABANPUR ST -0.1459 2 1
5896 Rahasoi 153929304 SAMBARI MALIK BAESI MALIK 45 BRUNDABANPUR ST -0.3977 2 2
5897 Rahasoi 153910679 JHARANA MALIK PARAMANADA MALIK 36 BRUNDABANPUR ST -0.6497 2 3
5898 Rahasoi 153188889 NANDA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 52 RAHASOI SC 2.5779 1 3
5899 Rahasoi 153763468 Anusaya das Shyamsundar das 38 BRUNDABANPUR SC 2.3729 1 5
5900 Rahasoi 153190797 BIPINI JENA BATA KRUSNA JENA 42 RAHASOI SC 1.9218 1 7
5901 Rahasoi 153524098 PRAHLAD JENA SRIHARI JENA 67 JAGANATHAPUR SC 1.8694 1 8
5902 Rahasoi 153287105 BHAMA MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 36 RAHASOI SC 1.8221 1 9
5903 Rahasoi 153243887 SASMITA JENA BABULA JENA 35 RAHASOI SC 1.6854 1 11
5904 Rahasoi 153250243 BATUA MALIK BHRAMARA MALIK 45 JAGANATHAPUR SC 1.502 1 12
5905 Rahasoi 153725649 SAMBARI JENA NABA JENA 45 JAGANATHAPUR SC 1.3235 1 15

5906 Rahasoi 153525111 SURENDRA MALLIK KANGALI MLLIK 72 RAHASOI SC 1.1137 1 19

5907 Rahasoi 153764422 ANNAPURNA JENA NARAYAN JENA 58 JAGANATHAPUR SC 1.1136 1 20

5908 Rahasoi 153539522 ARATI MALIK NIRA MALIK 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC 1.1136 1 21
5909 Rahasoi 153528964 SANTI DEI SURENDRA NAYAK 55 RAHASOI SC 0.93 1 24
5910 Rahasoi 153529795 KALANDI JENA RABI JENA 40 RAHASOI SC 0.8616 1 29
5911 Rahasoi 153317383 LALITA MALIK BIDYADHAR MALIK 34 RAHASOI SC 0.7462 1 30

5912 Rahasoi 153151674
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SETHY
HAGURI SETHY 35 RAHASOI SC 0.7462 1 31



5913 Rahasoi 153067030
SATYARANJAN 

MALLIK
BISHNU MALLIK 38 RAHASOI SC 0.7357 1 32

5914 Rahasoi 153525290 LIJA JENA ASHOK JENA 30 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.6779 1 34

5915 Rahasoi 153255542 SHASHEEREKHA DEI RAGHUNATHA MALIK 64 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.6099 1 36

5916 Rahasoi 152683831
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

JENA
GHANA JENA 64 RAHASOI SC 0.6099 1 40

5917 Rahasoi 153535134 BAMADEB MALIK JUJISTERA 64 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.6099 1 41
5918 Rahasoi 153903655 Santi jena uttam jena 54 RAHASOI SC 0.6098 1 42
5919 Rahasoi 153313431 JULU MALIK ARATA MALIK 28 RAHASOI SC 0.4943 1 43
5920 Rahasoi 153838285 rangalata sethy gopinath sethy 60 RAHASOI SC 0.358 1 45
5921 Rahasoi 153945927 manguli sethy kanhu sethy 60 RAHASOI SC 0.358 1 46
5922 Rahasoi 153764416 GOLAKH MALIK BAISHNAB MALIK 58 RAHASOI SC 0.358 1 48
5923 Rahasoi 153806291 Narendra jena Ghana jena 50 RAHASOI SC 0.3579 1 51
5924 Rahasoi 153786085 Kaberi Mallick Dhupal Mallick 48 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.232 1 53
5925 Rahasoi 153763467 Gelhi malik surendra malik 55 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 54
5926 Rahasoi 153539511 BHARATI MALIK ANANDA MALIK 54 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 56
5927 Rahasoi 153866555 Arnapurana Kar Bishnu Prasad Kar 51 RAHASOI SC 0.1061 1 58
5928 Rahasoi 153824946 Bhanu Malik Dhaneswmeq 52 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 59
5929 Rahasoi 153535098 KRUSHNA MALIK BIDEI MALIK 54 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 60
5930 Rahasoi 153518536 MURALI MALIK BRUNDABAN MALIK 51 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 63
5931 Rahasoi 153343643 TUNIA MALIK LATE SARAT MALIK 54 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.1061 1 64

5932 Rahasoi 153527164
BAIKUNTHA 

PRADHAN
BHIKARI PRADHAN 52 RAHASOI SC 0.1061 1 65

5933 Rahasoi 153754617 ANU MALIK GUNDI 55 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 1 66
5934 Rahasoi 153866504 Saniukta Jena Dilip Jena 45 RAHASOI SC 0.106 1 68
5935 Rahasoi 153526944 GITA MALLIK KARTIKA MALLIK 43 RAHASOI SC 0.106 1 69
5936 Rahasoi 153841960 Ramesh sethy ainthy sethy 50 RAHASOI SC -0.1459 1 74
5937 Rahasoi 153841961 Uday sethy alani sethy 50 RAHASOI SC -0.1459 1 75

5938 Rahasoi 153531563
AKSHAY KUMAR 

SETHY
BABAJI SETHY 47 RAHASOI SC -0.1459 1 77

5939 Rahasoi 153520380 GANGADHAR JENA PRAFULLA JENA 46 RAHASOI SC -0.1459 1 78

5940 Rahasoi 153546437
GANGADHAR 

PRADHAN
BHIKA PRADHAN 49 RAHASOI SC -0.1459 1 80

5941 Rahasoi 153535118 KALANDI MALIK MAHENDRA 40 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.2718 1 83
5942 Rahasoi 153315644 BANDITA JENA KEDAR JENA 29 RAHASOI SC -0.3296 1 84
5943 Rahasoi 153138785 DIPAK KU SETHY RABI SETHY 29 JAGANATHAPUR SC -0.3296 1 85



5944 Rahasoi 153517375 JYOTSHNA DAS ASHOK DAS 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 1 86
5945 Rahasoi 153531702 JAMUNA DAS DAMODAR DAS 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 1 87
5946 Rahasoi 153757311 Kuni Malik Hrudananda Malik 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 1 90
5947 Rahasoi 153763465 Pramila dei Madan Mohan malik 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 1 92
5948 Rahasoi 153925612 khira malik Narendra malik 42 CHAMPA SC -0.3977 1 94
5949 Rahasoi 153903652 mamata jena benudhara jena 44 RAHASOI SC -0.3977 1 95
5950 Rahasoi 153891237 ssankiri sethy laxmidhar sethy 45 RAHASOI SC -0.3977 1 96
5951 Rahasoi 153513670 SURENDRA MALIK GOLEK MALIK 45 RAHASOI SC -0.3977 1 99

5952 Rahasoi 153253706 BIDYADHARA MALIK BENI MALIK 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 1 101

5953 Rahasoi 153251679 KASHINATH SETHY RAMA SETHY 41 RAHASOI SC -0.3977 1 102
5954 Rahasoi 153945916 naresh jena panchanan jena 30 RAHASOI SC -0.3979 1 105
5955 Rahasoi 153866462 Lochan Kena Rama Ch Jena 59 RAHASOI SC -0.466 1 106
5956 Rahasoi 153866473 Karuna Jena Khatu 50 RAHASOI SC -0.466 1 107
5957 Rahasoi 153528915 KALYANI MALIK PRASHANT MALIK 24 RAHASOI SC -0.5816 1 108
5958 Rahasoi 153293218 NANDINEE MALIK GURUCHARAN MALIK 25 RAHASOI SC -0.5816 1 109
5959 Rahasoi 153260112 BASUDEV MALIK RADHASYAM MALIK 24 RAHASOI SC -0.5816 1 110

5960 Rahasoi 153533999 DHANESWAR MALIK DHURBA 37 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 113

5961 Rahasoi 153546345 RANJAN MALIK PARSHURAM MALIK 38 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 1 114
5962 Rahasoi 153757989 Mami malik sudhira malik 36 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 115
5963 Rahasoi 153757991 Joshyna malik suratha malik 36 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 116
5964 Rahasoi 153754619 CHUMINA MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 40 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 117
5965 Rahasoi 153839984 subasi sethy maheswar sethy 40 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 1 118

5966 Rahasoi 153786481 SURYAMANI MALIK DHRBA MALIK 40 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 119

5967 Rahasoi 153802526 Sanjay malik dukhei malik 40 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 1 120
5968 Rahasoi 153826184 akhaya malik sadhu Charan malik 36 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 121
5969 Rahasoi 153533982 ARUN MALIK BENU MALIK 40 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 1 123
5970 Rahasoi 153518633 SURYAMANI JENA haguri Jena 37 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 1 124
5971 Rahasoi 153786098 Mili Malik Bharat Mallick 23 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6498 1 125
5972 Rahasoi 153178717 REENA JENA KASHINATH JENA 34 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 1 128

5973 Rahasoi 153531610 PRABHAKAR MALIK JAIN MALIK 31 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 1 133

5974 Rahasoi 153528814
SURESH KUMAR 

JENA
PANCHANAN JENA 33 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 1 134

5975 Rahasoi 153323727
BIKASH KUMAR 

JENA
BALARAM JENA 32 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 1 135



5976 Rahasoi 153325436 SHRIDHAR MALIK SHARAT MALIK 32 JAGANATHAPUR SC -0.9016 1 137
5977 Rahasoi 153067115 SAGAR MALIK SANKAR MALIK 31 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 1 142
5978 Rahasoi 153806290 kusum dei Ghana jena 50 RAHASOI SC -0.9698 1 145
5979 Rahasoi 153866498 Minati Jena Benudhar 40 RAHASOI SC -0.9699 1 146
5980 Rahasoi 153064970 PRIYA JENA LULAN JENA 27 RAHASOI SC -1.1535 1 148
5981 Rahasoi 153255522 BHARATI MALIK ABHIMANYU MALIK 30 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.1535 1 149
5982 Rahasoi 153763464 Pratima malik Abhiram malik 30 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.1535 1 150

5983 Rahasoi 153764404
PARAMESWAR 

MALIK
SARAT 30 RAHASOI SC -1.1535 1 151

5984 Rahasoi 153555619 SAGAR MALLIK MADANMALLIK 27 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.1535 1 152
5985 Rahasoi 153470949 SANTOSH JENA RABI JENA 29 JAGANATHAPUR SC -1.1535 1 153
5986 Rahasoi 153484910 MINAKSHI MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 27 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.1535 1 154
5987 Rahasoi 153178701 UTTAM MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 29 RAHASOI SC -1.1535 1 156

5988 Rahasoi 153800436 srikant Kumar malik sibaji malik 29 RAHASOI SC -1.1535 1 158

5989 Rahasoi 153323761 RAMAKANTA JENA BALARAM JENA 27 RAHASOI SC -1.1535 1 159

5990 Rahasoi 153555579 AKASH MALIK UMAKANTA MALIK 30 JAGANATHAPUR SC -1.1535 1 160
5991 Rahasoi 153553740 RAMBHILA MALIK CHANDAN MALIK 24 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.4055 1 165
5992 Rahasoi 153543089 GOUTAM MALIK BABULI 24 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.4055 1 166
5993 Rahasoi 153517306 RAJU MALIK SUDAM MALIK 24 RAHASOI SC -1.4055 1 167
5994 Rahasoi 153786097 Ahallaya Mallok Laxmidara Malik 24 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.4055 1 168

5995 Rahasoi 153142416
PARAMANANDA 

MALIK
KUSHNA 45 JAGANATHAPUR SC 2.9557 2 171

5996 Rahasoi 153786475 NARAN MALIK JAGANATH MALIK 30 BRUNDABANPUR SC 2.3309 2 172
5997 Rahasoi 153786512 RAMESH MALIK RAMA CH MALIK 42 BRUNDABANPUR SC 1.8272 2 173

5998 Rahasoi 153131743 DASARATHA BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 42 RAHASOI SC 1.0296 2 176

5999 Rahasoi 153119558 RAMESH CH SETHY MANORAMA SETHY 63 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.9458 2 177
6000 Rahasoi 153786464 SASMITA JENA KAILASH JENA 30 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.8616 2 178
6001 Rahasoi 152897344 NARAYAN JENA SAMBARI JENA 65 RAHASOI SC 0.6099 2 181
6002 Rahasoi 153928404 KALYANI MALIK DURYODHAN MALIK 48 CHAMPA SC 0.6098 2 182
6003 Rahasoi 153133613 RAI JENA RUPA JENA 42 CHAMPA SC 0.6098 2 183
6004 Rahasoi 153804568 BADAL MALLIL SARAT CH MALIK 45 CHAMPA SC 0.3579 2 186
6005 Rahasoi 153943766 ARUNI MALIK DEBENDRA MALIK 40 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.3578 2 190
6006 Rahasoi 153821369 Mina malik karuna malik 55 BRUNDABANPUR SC 0.1061 2 191
6007 Rahasoi 153017499 NATABAR JENA GHANA JENA 53 RAHASOI SC 0.1061 2 192



6008 Rahasoi 153128336
UMESH KUMAR 

SETHY
BAISHNAB SETHY 52 JAGANATHAPUR SC 0.1061 2 193

6009 Rahasoi 153929315 MAMA PRADHAN PRAMOD PRADHAN 25 CHAMPA SC 0.1058 2 195
6010 Rahasoi 153128485 GOURAGA SETHY RANKA 45 RAHASOI SC -0.0619 2 196

6011 Rahasoi 152384750
SUSANTA KUMAR 

SETHY
HAGURI SETHY 37 JAGANATHAPUR SC -0.1459 2 199

6012 Rahasoi 153103157 MANJULATA SETHI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

SETHY
45 JAGANATHAPUR SC -0.3977 2 202

6013 Rahasoi 153089159 KARTIKA SETHY BAISHNAB SETHY 45 JAGANATHAPUR SC -0.3977 2 203
6014 Rahasoi 153908432 KETEKEE MALIK PHAKIR MALIK 43 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 2 206
6015 Rahasoi 153891218 bilasi malik gajendra malik 44 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 2 207
6016 Rahasoi 153929331 BIJULI MALIK GURANGA MALIK 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 2 211
6017 Rahasoi 152342581 RAMESH MALIK KUSNA CH MALIK 45 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.3977 2 214

6018 Rahasoi 153124729
PRAHALLAD 

PRADHAN
MURALI 42 CHAMPA SC -0.3977 2 216

6019 Rahasoi 153786463
BIJAYA KUMAR 

MALIK
NARAYAN MALIK 38 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 2 218

6020 Rahasoi 153786103 SUBASH MALIK NITYANANDA 38 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.6497 2 219
6021 Rahasoi 152998358 SAKSENA JENA NABAGHANA JENA 39 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 2 224

6022 Rahasoi 152998398 ABHIMANYU MALIK SARAT MALIK 36 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 2 225

6023 Rahasoi 153031988
RABINDRA KUMAR 

BEHERA
SARATHI BEHERA 26 RAHASOI SC -0.6497 2 226

6024 Rahasoi 153786101 KANHE MALIK NITYANANDA MALIK 32 BRUNDABANPUR SC -0.9016 2 229
6025 Rahasoi 153804565 KALPAN MALIK PRAFULA MALIK 35 CHAMPA SC -0.9016 2 230
6026 Rahasoi 153837494 sumitra sethy Suresh sethy 35 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 2 232
6027 Rahasoi 153903664 Ramesh jena panchanan jena 35 RAHASOI SC -0.9016 2 233
6028 Rahasoi 153929330 SARATHI MALIK SUSANTA MALIK 25 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.4055 2 240
6029 Rahasoi 153821367 indu malik rajendra malik 25 BRUNDABANPUR SC -1.4055 2 241
6030 Rahasoi 153784150 dipu malik fakira malik 21 RAHASOI SC -1.4055 2 242
6031 Rahasoi 153784151 bijan malik RABINDRA malik 3 RAHASOI SC -2.4131 2 247
6032 Rahasoi 153421149 SUKANTI SAHOO NIRAKAR SAHOO 39 RAHASOI Other 0.1742 0 1
6033 Rahasoi 153531542 SHRIDHAR PANDA SADHU PANDA 40 CHAMPA Other -0.6497 0 2
6034 Rahasoi 153095334 SEBATI PADHI TRILOCHAN PADHI 47 JAGANATHAPUR Other 4.8448 1 3
6035 Rahasoi 153093052 SABITRI KAR PRAVAT KUMAR KAR 50 JAGANATHAPUR Other 4.2044 1 4

6036 Rahasoi 153081224
ASHOK KUMAR 

PANDA
NIRANJAN PANDA 42 JAGANATHAPUR Other 2.8874 1 7

6037 Rahasoi 153194782 ASHOK PATI BHIMSEN PATI 48 RAHASOI Other 2.3259 1 10



6038 Rahasoi 153355391
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAHU
BABAN SAHU 50 BRUNDABANPUR Other 2.3259 1 11

6039 Rahasoi 153319365 ANNAPURNNA PATI BHASKAR PATI 53 RAHASOI Other 1.7539 1 15

6040 Rahasoi 153313367 BIDULATA PANDA MANOHAR PANDA 46 RAHASOI Other 1.502 1 17
6041 Rahasoi 153360277 PRAPHULLA SAHU BHASKAR SAHU 47 BRUNDABANPUR Other 1.502 1 18
6042 Rahasoi 153525438 RENUKA PATI SHYAM SUNDAR PATI 65 RAHASOI Other 1.4338 1 19

6043 Rahasoi 153429057 ASHOK PRADHAN
KESHAB CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
45 JAGANATHAPUR Other 1.2501 1 22

6044 Rahasoi 153422773
KRUPASINDHU 

NATH
NRUSINGHA NATH 42 RAHASOI Other 1.2501 1 23

6045 Rahasoi 153258066
SAROJ KUMAR 

PATRA
LATE MAHENDRA PATRA 45 RAHASOI Other 1.2501 1 24

6046 Rahasoi 153186906 RAJKISHOR MAHALIK NANDA KISHOR MAHALIK 45 RAHASOI Other 1.2501 1 25

6047 Rahasoi 153194687
NITYANANDA 

MAHALIK
SANATAN MAHALIK 62 RAHASOI Other 1.2396 1 26

6048 Rahasoi 153177012 JUTIKA RATH BAISHNAB CHARAN RATH 73 BRUNDABANPUR Other 1.1137 1 29

6049 Rahasoi 153313494 NIRANJAN PRADHAN JAGABANDHU PRADHAN 39 RAHASOI Other 0.9982 1 33

6050 Rahasoi 153360153 KAHNEI NATH NARAYAN NATH 39 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.9982 1 34
6051 Rahasoi 153903695 pramod nayak nrusingha nayak 58 RAHASOI Other 0.8198 1 36
6052 Rahasoi 153307298 AMITA POTHAL NARAYAN POTHAL 32 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.7462 1 37
6053 Rahasoi 153528788 REBATI SWAIN NARAYAN SWAIN 61 RAHASOI Other 0.6099 1 39

6054 Rahasoi 153430768
JAGABANDHU 

PRADHAN
SIDHHA PRADHAN 63 RAHASOI Other 0.6099 1 42

6055 Rahasoi 153903688 rabinarayan pati bansidhar pati 63 RAHASOI Other 0.6099 1 43

6056 Rahasoi 153122244
KISHORE KUMAR 

DEBATA
SATYANARAYAN DEBATA 42 JAGANATHAPUR Other 0.6098 1 44

6057 Rahasoi 153927692 daitari rana labani rana 80 RAHASOI Other 0.5417 1 45
6058 Rahasoi 153190924 MANASH MISHRA KUSHNA MISHRA 42 RAHASOI Other 0.4261 1 47

6059 Rahasoi 153381731 PRIYABRATA DASH RATNAKAR DASH 44 RAHASOI Other 0.4261 1 48

6060 Rahasoi 153253514 KULAMANI DASH NAV 60 RAHASOI Other 0.358 1 51

6061 Rahasoi 153529769 GADADHAR PANDA MURALIDHAR PANDA 60 RAHASOI Other 0.358 1 53



6062 Rahasoi 153764419 SUSAMA RANI PATI CHAKRADHAR PATI 49 RAHASOI Other 0.3579 1 57

6063 Rahasoi 153429032
PRASANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN
PURNA CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
37 JAGANATHAPUR Other 0.1742 1 60

6064 Rahasoi 153544681 LAXMIPRIYA KAR PURASTAM KAR 53 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 1 61
6065 Rahasoi 153251646 SABITRI DAS ANANTA KISHORE DAS 51 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 1 62
6066 Rahasoi 153732260 SARASWATI NATH NARAYAN NATH 55 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.1061 1 63
6067 Rahasoi 153812213 Lalita patra kasinath patra 55 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 1 65

6068 Rahasoi 153033925
BRAJAKISHORE 

PALAI
PURNA CHANDRA 52 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 1 67

6069 Rahasoi 153362410 RAMESH BARIK GADADHAR BARIK 34 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.0777 1 70
6070 Rahasoi 153092394 ADHAR NATH HURSIKES NATH 48 JAGANATHAPUR Other -0.1459 1 72
6071 Rahasoi 153788233 minati barik sudarsan behera 50 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 1 75
6072 Rahasoi 153775922 shantilata das late biswanath das 50 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 1 76
6073 Rahasoi 153786079 Sukarno Samal Madha Samal 47 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.1459 1 77
6074 Rahasoi 153786090 Santilata dei Kartik a sahoo 48 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.1459 1 78

6075 Rahasoi 153789276 parameswar parida jagabandhu parida 50 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 1 79

6076 Rahasoi 153287302 GITANJALI DAS SAROJ KANTA DAS 29 RAHASOI Other -0.3296 1 83
6077 Rahasoi 153866575 Minati Nath Nandai Nath 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 1 86

6078 Rahasoi 153786084
KAMALA KANTA 

RATH
UPENDRA RATH 42 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.3977 1 87

6079 Rahasoi 153812215 jadumani patra Naran patra 44 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 1 88
6080 Rahasoi 153927693 parameswar rana daitari rana 41 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 1 89
6081 Rahasoi 153932778 Ashok barik Anand barik 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 1 90
6082 Rahasoi 153786083 Indumati singi Late Rabinarayn singhi 35 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.4662 1 92
6083 Rahasoi 153574220 SASMITA SAHU SUKANTA SAHU 36 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.6497 1 93
6084 Rahasoi 153757301 Nirupama rath Tusarkanta rath 36 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.6497 1 94

6085 Rahasoi 153574202 NIHARKANTA RATHA MANMATHRASAD RATHA 40 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.6497 1 95

6086 Rahasoi 153553766
SOUMYA RANJAN 

PANDA
GAGAN PANDA 26 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.6917 1 102

6087 Rahasoi 153310579 SUJATA NATH SUDERSAN NATH 34 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.9016 1 105

6088 Rahasoi 153808690 Santosh Kumar patra Bhaskar patra 34 RAHASOI Other -0.9016 1 109

6089 Rahasoi 153732258 URBASI NATH SADASIBA NATH 35 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.9016 1 113
6090 Rahasoi 152578029 BIJAY SAMAL DAMODAR SAMAL 35 RAHASOI Other -0.9016 1 117



6091 Rahasoi 153528706 SATYASUNDAR PATI SHAYASUNDAR PATI 27 RAHASOI Other -1.1535 1 127

6092 Rahasoi 153065089 SUCHITRA DAS BIJAYA KUMAR DAS 30 RAHASOI Other -1.9775 1 130
6093 Rahasoi 153273782 GANESH PATRA KALPATARU PATRA 45 RAHASOI Other 2.0741 2 133
6094 Rahasoi 153137199 DIGAMBER JENA NARAYAN JENA 45 RAHASOI Other 1.2815 2 137
6095 Rahasoi 152851712 SIBRAM SAHOO NARENDRA SAHOO 52 BRUNDABANPUR Other 1.0716 2 139
6096 Rahasoi 152893067 KULAMANI BARIK SATYANANDA BARIK 62 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.6099 2 142

6097 Rahasoi 152774368
BISHNU CHARAN 

DAS
GAYADHAR DAS 64 RAHASOI Other 0.6099 2 143

6098 Rahasoi 153086382
BRAJAKISHORE 

PRADHAN
TAULI PRADHAN 62 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.6099 2 144

6099 Rahasoi 153841954 Bharat sahoo Mani sahoo 64 RAHASOI Other 0.6099 2 145

6100 Rahasoi 153089261
SATYAPRIYA 

PRADHAN
ANANDA CH PRADHAN 52 JAGANATHAPUR Other 0.442 2 147

6101 Rahasoi 152577026
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
NANDA KISHORE 

PRADHAN
60 JAGANATHAPUR Other 0.358 2 150

6102 Rahasoi 152666465 GOPINATH SAHOO CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 57 RAHASOI Other 0.358 2 153

6103 Rahasoi 153137069 SRIDHAR NATH HRUSIKESH NATH 41 RAHASOI Other 0.3579 2 154

6104 Rahasoi 153786462 PARSURAM SAHOO BANSIDHAR 48 BRUNDABANPUR Other 0.3579 2 155

6105 Rahasoi 153786468 YAMUNA SAMAL NABAGHANA SAMAL 52 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 2 157
6106 Rahasoi 152493356 NIRMAL RANA DAITARI RANA 52 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 2 163

6107 Rahasoi 153122338
SURENDRA 
PRADHAN

MAHANI 52 CHAMPA Other 0.1061 2 164

6108 Rahasoi 153095078
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANDA
MADHUSUDAN 52 CHAMPA Other 0.1061 2 165

6109 Rahasoi 153891184 nilamani barik Anand barik 55 RAHASOI Other 0.1061 2 167
6110 Rahasoi 153804322 MALATI DAS MAKAR DAS 48 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 2 171
6111 Rahasoi 153811264 baidyanath das bhagaban das 47 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 2 173

6112 Rahasoi 153119683
GIRIDHARAI 

PRADHAN
NANDA KISHORE 

PRADHAN
49 JAGANATHAPUR Other -0.1459 2 174

6113 Rahasoi 153927695 golakha behera giridhari behera 50 RAHASOI Other -0.1459 2 175
6114 Rahasoi 153804333 BASUDEB DAS DHANESWAR DAS 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 176

6115 Rahasoi 153941981 SUDHARANI NATHA SHREEDHAR NATHA 45 JAGANATHAPUR Other -0.3977 2 177



6116 Rahasoi 153033997
RADHASHYAM 

PATRA
NARAYAN PATRA 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 178

6117 Rahasoi 152493069 FAKIRA SAHOO DHANESWAR SAHOO 42 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 179
6118 Rahasoi 152566633 RANJAN SAHOO FAKIRA SAHOO 41 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 180

6119 Rahasoi 152811841
PRASANTA KUMAR 

RATH
BALARAM RATH 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 181

6120 Rahasoi 152855532
MADHUSUDAN 

SAHOO
SUKADEBA SAHOO 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 182

6121 Rahasoi 152999426 BIJAY NAYAK NARAN NAYAK 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 183
6122 Rahasoi 153017546 BISHNU SAHOO RUNU SAHOO 44 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 185

6123 Rahasoi 153140896
NARENDRA KUMAR 

PRADHAN
RAGHAB PRADHAN 42 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 186

6124 Rahasoi 152547775 GANESH CH SAHOO BHASKAR SAHOO 43 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 187

6125 Rahasoi 153813956 umakanta palai sankarsan palai 45 RAHASOI Other -0.3977 2 189
6126 Rahasoi 152683868 GAGAN SAHOO BANAMALI SAHOO 39 RAHASOI Other -0.6497 2 190
6127 Rahasoi 153786100 PRIYABRATA RATH CHANDRA MOHAN 35 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.9016 2 192

6128 Rahasoi 153786508
SYAMA SUNDER 

RATH
NAGENDRA RATH 33 BRUNDABANPUR Other -0.9016 2 193

6129 Rahasoi 153804346 SANKARSAN DAS DHANESWAR DAS 35 RAHASOI Other -0.9016 2 195

6130 Rahasoi 153926679 JAYANTI PATRA SUBAS CHANDRA PATRA 29 RAHASOI Other -1.1535 2 197

6131 Rahasoi 153926705 TUNU RANA MADANMOHAN RANA 29 RAHASOI Other -1.1535 2 198
6132 Susua 153582834 SAROJIN DAS BIJAY DAS 52 BATITANKI SC 2.086 1 6
6133 Susua 153321527 FAKIRA SETHY NANDA SETHY 46 SUSUA SC 2.0106 1 7
6134 Susua 153464032 NIRUPAMA DAS DEBADATTA DAS 39 SUSUA SC 1.9507 1 9
6135 Susua 153550178 LOCHAN DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 59 BATITANKI SC 1.7341 1 10
6136 Susua 153420669 AJAY DADS GOLEKHA 50 BATITANKI SC 1.7087 1 11
6137 Susua 153083050 HARIHAR MALIK BANSIDHAR MALIK 65 ISWARPUR SC 1.6841 1 12
6138 Susua 153286172 UMAKANTA JENA NANDEI JENA 49 ISWARPUR SC 1.4273 1 17
6139 Susua 153480760 DAMA JENA NANDEI JENA 59 ISWARPUR SC 1.2825 1 20
6140 Susua 153053671 SANATAN DAS BALARAM DAS 59 SUSUA SC 1.2825 1 21
6141 Susua 153517032 LATAKUMARI DAS PRAPHUL DAS 38 SUSUA SC 1.2561 1 22
6142 Susua 153432881 PARBATI DAS GOBINDA 61 SUSUA SC 1.2223 1 23
6143 Susua 153187558 TABHAMANI DAS GANGADHAR DAS 65 SUSUA SC 1.1251 1 27
6144 Susua 153582897 MENAKA DAS `AJAY DAS 45 BATITANKI SC 1.0397 1 30
6145 Susua 153150001 JANAKI DALAI ADHIKARI DALAI 55 SUSUA SC 0.9295 1 32
6146 Susua 153521975 MANGULI DAS KELU DAS 49 ISWARPUR SC 0.8925 1 34



6147 Susua 153053667 BIKASH DAS SANATAN DAS 27 ISWARPUR SC 0.8904 1 35

6148 Susua 153521945 CHAKRADHAR JENA NARAN JENA 35 ISWARPUR SC 0.8787 1 36

6149 Susua 153517006
SURESH KUMAR 

SETHI
MANAGOBINDA SETHI 33 SUSUA SC 0.8787 1 37

6150 Susua 153816394 gelhi das babaji das 68 SUSUA SC 0.7488 1 40

6151 Susua 153772815 panchananda malik sukadev malik 68 GARADIHA SC 0.7488 1 41

6152 Susua 153429071 SUBASH DAS KALANDI CHARAN DAS 49 SUSUA SC 0.698 1 43

6153 Susua 153422809 JAGABANDHU DALAI SESADEB DALAI 31 SUSUA SC 0.6843 1 45

6154 Susua 153438507 SABITRI DAS FAKIR DAS 50 SUSUA SC 0.5522 1 47

6155 Susua 153529824 SANDHYARANI DAS DILLIP KUMAR DAS 27 ISWARPUR SC 0.3453 1 53

6156 Susua 153531620 KUNI DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 30 ISWARPUR SC 0.3453 1 54

6157 Susua 153437045 PARESH JENA MAKAR 60 SUSUA SC 0.2859 1 55
6158 Susua 153187574 LAXMIDHAR JENA ANANDA JENA 48 SUSUA SC 0.2849 1 58
6159 Susua 153567225 SANTI DAS BANDHU DAS 49 SUSUA SC 0.2605 1 60

6160 Susua 153567245 NITYANANDA JENA SARAT JENA 42 SUSUA SC 0.1749 1 63

6161 Susua 153187599 BAINA JENA ANANDA JENA 41 SUSUA SC 0.1506 1 64
6162 Susua 153918022 BHABI SAMAL LATE KANDA BEHERA 51 ISWARPUR SC 0.0545 1 67
6163 Susua 153777382 pramila malik Ramachandra malik 53 GARADIHA SC 0.0545 1 69
6164 Susua 153422699 DURYADHAN DAS PRANAKRUSHNA DAS 55 SUSUA SC 0.0545 1 73

6165 Susua 153174082 RAMAKANTA DALAI RATNAKAR DALAI 54 SUSUA SC 0.0545 1 75

6166 Susua 153438829 GITA DAS PITAMBARA DAS 41 ISWARPUR SC -0.0195 1 80
6167 Susua 153420658 AJAY KU DAS ARJUN 37 SUSUA SC -0.0808 1 81
6168 Susua 153601011 TUNIMANI DAS DHIRENDRA DAS 44 ISWARPUR SC -0.1168 1 83
6169 Susua 153515059 TRILOCHAN DAS PANCHANAN DAS 41 ISWARPUR SC -0.1168 1 85
6170 Susua 153461603 UPENDRA DAS BANAMALI DAS 20 SUSUA SC -0.1176 1 86

6171 Susua 153185090 BIDYADHAR MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 45 SUSUA SC -0.1411 1 87

6172 Susua 153436678 URBASHI BARIK DURYODHAN BAARIK 48 ISWARPUR SC -0.177 1 88
6173 Susua 153485600 BASANTI MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 50 ISWARPUR SC -0.177 1 89

6174 Susua 153601106
KAILAS CHANDRA 

DAS
RAGHUNATH DAS 49 BATITANKI SC -0.177 1 92



6175 Susua 153944193 baidhara jena late manguli jena 49 ISWARPUR SC -0.177 1 93
6176 Susua 153521918 KANDA JENA MAYADHAR JENA 46 ISWARPUR SC -0.177 1 94
6177 Susua 153483943 RABI MALIK BABAJI MALIK 46 ISWARPUR SC -0.177 1 95

6178 Susua 153550195 RADHAKANTA DAS BHAGIRATHI DAS 34 BATITANKI SC -0.2393 1 99

6179 Susua 153432803 PABITRA DAS BANAMALI 43 SUSUA SC -0.4085 1 103
6180 Susua 153348229 MANORAMA DAS BIPRA DAS 44 ISWARPUR SC -0.4085 1 104
6181 Susua 153152891 PREMALATA DAS BISHNU CHARAN DAS 45 BATITANKI SC -0.4085 1 105
6182 Susua 153522962 RANJAN JENA MANGULI JEN 44 ISWARPUR SC -0.4085 1 112
6183 Susua 153321441 AMAR DAS ANKUR DAS 44 SUSUA SC -0.4085 1 117
6184 Susua 153848011 tilottama das satrughana das 37 SUSUA SC -0.6399 1 120
6185 Susua 153601171 ARAT DALAI BHAGIRATHI DALAI 39 ISWARPUR SC -0.6399 1 121
6186 Susua 153630421 PRAMILA DAS BARADA KANTA DAS 39 SUSUA SC -0.6399 1 122

6187 Susua 153436725 SANKUNTALA JENA MAHESWAR GHADEI 39 ISWARPUR SC -0.6399 1 123

6188 Susua 153476941 KAMALA JENA NRUSINGHA DAS 39 SUSUA SC -0.6399 1 129
6189 Susua 153429028 SURENDRA DAS NAKUL DAS 40 SUSUA SC -0.6399 1 132
6190 Susua 153077643 SUDARSAN DAS DAS 37 SUSUA SC -0.6399 1 134
6191 Susua 153565486 JHUNA MALIK BALARAM MALIK 29 GARADIHA SC -0.6652 1 138
6192 Susua 153772813 saraswati malik Ratnakar malik 68 GARADIHA SC -0.6993 1 140
6193 Susua 153081136 RASMITA SETHY DHANESWAR SETHY 35 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 1 141
6194 Susua 152451783 SUJATA DAS SUDARSAN DAS 34 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 1 142
6195 Susua 153514977 JOTSNA DAS ARJUN CHARAN DAS 31 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 1 144
6196 Susua 153944176 sasmita malik monaj malik 32 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 148
6197 Susua 153848034 Upendra das sukadev das 32 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 149
6198 Susua 153777380 prasanta malik ramachandra 35 GARADIHA SC -0.8713 1 150

6199 Susua 153519540
BICHITRA KUMAR 

DAS
ANU DAS 31 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 1 153

6200 Susua 153283891 SAROJ SETHY KESAB SETHY 34 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 1 154
6201 Susua 153187520 MANTU MALIK SURENDRAA MALIK 35 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 155

6202 Susua 153187619 RAJENDRA DAS RABINDRA KUMAR DAS 31 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 156

6203 Susua 153424719 PRAKASH DAS KALANDI CHARAN DAS 31 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 157

6204 Susua 153430616
PRADEEP KUMAR 

JENA
BIJAY 35 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 158

6205 Susua 153430650 JAGANNATH JENA NITYANANDA 33 SUSUA SC -0.8713 1 159
6206 Susua 153422839 KUNU DALAI MAHESWAR DALAI 29 SUSUA SC -1.1028 1 162
6207 Susua 153531662 ALIBHA DAS SUNAKAR DAS 26 ISWARPUR SC -1.1028 1 164



6208 Susua 153600990 SUMITRA MALLIK GOURANGA MALLIK 29 ISWARPUR SC -1.1028 1 167
6209 Susua 153485633 KUNILATA DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS 26 ISWARPUR SC -1.1028 1 168
6210 Susua 153737934 debaki das uttam das 26 ISWARPUR SC -1.1028 1 169
6211 Susua 153772809 jayanti jena budhiram jena 28 GARADIHA SC -1.1028 1 171
6212 Susua 153477024 MANAS JENA ANUSAYA JENA 30 SUSUA SC -1.1028 1 173

6213 Susua 153438738 BRAHMANADA DAS BANAMALI DAS 29 SUSUA SC -1.1028 1 174

6214 Susua 153345612 SUKANTA BEHERA PANCHANANDA BEHERA 23 ISWARPUR SC -1.1884 1 177

6215 Susua 153197018 BASANTI DAS KHIROD DAS 24 SUSUA SC -1.3342 1 180

6216 Susua 153515148 RANJANA MALLICK RAMAKRUSHNA DAS 21 ISWARPUR SC -1.3342 1 182

6217 Susua 153485676 SAMPURNA DAS SAROJ KUMAR DAS 21 ISWARPUR SC -1.3342 1 183
6218 Susua 153601000 RUBI MALLIK DILLIP MALLIK 23 ISWARPUR SC -1.3342 1 184
6219 Susua 153630380 PARI JENA GOPINATH JENA 25 ISWARPUR SC -1.3342 1 185
6220 Susua 153753505 shanti das Bholanath das 55 SUSUA SC -1.3937 1 189
6221 Susua 153951962 SANJAY DAS LATE BAISHNABDAS 36 BATITANKI SC -2.0881 1 191
6222 Susua 153444481 DASARATH JENA BABAJI JENA 47 ISWARPUR SC 2.0003 2 192
6223 Susua 153522227 SUMATI DALEI BABAJI 65 SUSUA SC 1.9758 2 193
6224 Susua 153442727 SIVA PRASAD DAS MURALIDHAR DAS 44 ISWARPUR SC 1.9147 2 194
6225 Susua 153522194 NRUSINGHA DAS NAV 58 SUSUA SC 1.7341 2 196
6226 Susua 153476996 JAGANNATH DAS JOGI 62 ISWARPUR SC 1.6598 2 197
6227 Susua 153444420 MINATI JENA ANAM JENA 44 ISWARPUR SC 1.0397 2 205
6228 Susua 153345737 SURENDRA JENA SUKEDEV 65 SUSUA SC 0.9063 2 207
6229 Susua 153442804 SONALI JENA PURUSOTTAM JENA 36 ISWARPUR SC 0.8082 2 208
6230 Susua 153522207 NIRUPAMA DALEI SRIKANTA 38 SUSUA SC 0.8082 2 210
6231 Susua 153522172 PRASANTA JENA SANATAN JENA 31 SUSUA SC 0.5871 2 211
6232 Susua 153522181 BENUDHAR JENA BAIRAGI JENA 55 SUSUA SC 0.3462 2 212

6233 Susua 153899563 UMAMANI MALIK Late SREECHARAN MALIK 52 GARADIHA SC 0.0545 2 214

6234 Susua 153899734 SUMITRA SAMAL LATE BAIDHAR BEHERA 52 BATITANKI SC 0.0545 2 216
6235 Susua 153812781 UMAMANI SETHY KRUSHNA SETHY 52 ISWARPUR SC 0.0545 2 217
6236 Susua 153434847 ALEKHA SAMAL DAMA 54 SUSUA SC 0.0545 2 219
6237 Susua 153899667 PRATIMA MALIK DUKHIRAM MALIK 48 GARADIHA SC -0.177 2 224

6238 Susua 153783239
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA DAS
ACHUTA NANDA DAS 46 GARADIHA SC -0.177 2 227

6239 Susua 153783482 SUNITA MALICK GOPAL MALICK 42 ISWARPUR SC -0.4085 2 228
6240 Susua 153918025 PRAMILA JENA LATE SAUNTI JENA 45 SUSUA SC -0.4085 2 229



6241 Susua 153899604 LATA MALIK KUNA MALIK 45 GARADIHA SC -0.4085 2 231
6242 Susua 153899695 RINA MALIK NRUSINGH MALIK 45 GARADIHA SC -0.4085 2 233
6243 Susua 153899722 BULI JENA GAJENDRA JENA 45 GARADIHA SC -0.4085 2 234
6244 Susua 153434876 KUNA BEHERA MADHA 42 SUSUA SC -0.4085 2 237
6245 Susua 153343453 PURNA CH DAS HAGURI DAS 44 ISWARPUR SC -0.4085 2 238
6246 Susua 153433123 PRATIMA JENA BISHNU 38 SUSUA SC -0.6399 2 244

6247 Susua 153522232 DAYANIDHI BEHERA BATAKRUSHNA 39 ISWARPUR SC -0.6399 2 246

6248 Susua 153522246
KALANDI CHARAN 

DALEI
DIBAKAR 40 SUSUA SC -0.6399 2 247

6249 Susua 153430511 TUTIA DAS BHUTANATH DAS 32 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 2 258
6250 Susua 153343509 BAIKUNTHA JENA JENA 32 ISWARPUR SC -0.8713 2 259
6251 Susua 153520504 HIMADRI JENA KEDAR JENA 27 SUSUA SC -1.1028 2 261
6252 Susua 153955697 RAJLAXMI DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS 26 ISWARPUR SC -1.1028 2 264
6253 Susua 153944768 KALPANA DAS ADIKANDA MALIK 25 SUSUA SC -1.3342 2 269

6254 Susua 153783547 HEMALATA MALLICK ASHOK MALICK 25 ISWARPUR SC -1.3342 2 270

6255 Susua 153777369 rinu sahoo danei sahoo 36 SUSUA Other -0.6399 0 1
6256 Susua 153740912 rasmita nath Sanjaya nath 34 SUSUA Other 1.4135 1 11

6257 Susua 153517066
CHINTAMANI 

SAHOO
DHANESWAR SAHOO 54 SUSUA Other 1.3428 1 12

6258 Susua 153512904 SACHIN SAMAL SARBESWAR SAMAL 28 SUSUA Other 0.8661 1 24
6259 Susua 153463944 SUSAMA BARIK JAGABANDHU BARIK 37 SUSUA Other 0.8082 1 26

6260 Susua 153444575 CHHABIRANI NPALAI BANCHHA PALAI 39 ISWARPUR Other 0.8082 1 27

6261 Susua 153467300 MONARANJAN SAHU MADAN SAHU 37 SUSUA Other 0.8082 1 28

6262 Susua 152998807 PABITRA PATI JITENDRA PATI 53 ISWARPUR Other 0.7837 1 29
6263 Susua 153601141 MINATI ROUT PARSHURAM ROUT 54 ISWARPUR Other 0.5893 1 31
6264 Susua 153319555 KAILASH MAHALIK MAGUNI MAHALIK 58 SUSUA Other 0.529 1 33

6265 Susua 153737947 ramachandra sahoo jagabandhu sahoo 61 GARADIHA Other 0.5174 1 37

6266 Susua 153185059
BICHITRA KUMAR 

RAY
BHAGABAN CHARAN RAY 61 SUSUA Other 0.5174 1 39

6267 Susua 153194715 BHAGIRATHI DAS MADHU DAS 60 SUSUA Other 0.4318 1 40

6268 Susua 153067010 PRAVAKAR SAMAL BAIRAGI SAMAL 42 SUSUA Other 0.3937 1 41

6269 Susua 153627774 SUMANTA SAMAL GHOLEKH SAMAL 31 ISWARPUR Other 0.1496 1 50



6270 Susua 153545027 DEBAKI LATA PANDA GHANASYAM DASH 51 GARADIHA Other 0.0545 1 54

6271 Susua 153735534 Parbati Palai Babaji 48 ISWARPUR Other -0.177 1 65
6272 Susua 153192659 PANDAB SAHOO GOPINATH SAHU 47 SUSUA Other -0.177 1 67
6273 Susua 153476976 KAILASH CH DASH PURASTTAM DASH 49 ISWARPUR Other -0.177 1 70

6274 Susua 153190420
BIJAYA KUMAR 

NATH
BAIDNATH NATH 36 SUSUA Other -0.2024 1 71

6275 Susua 153762331 gurubari palai Ajay palai 42 SUSUA Other -0.214 1 72

6276 Susua 153323747
KAPIN KUMAR 

SWAIN
DEBENDRA KUMAR 

SWAIN
28 SUSUA Other -0.3007 1 74

6277 Susua 153079123 BHANUMATI SAHOO PANCHANAN NAYAK 45 GARADIHA Other -0.4085 1 77

6278 Susua 153560500 MANURANI SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 41 GARADIHA Other -0.4085 1 78

6279 Susua 153560521 RANU RANI SAHOO GOBINDA SAHOO 41 GARADIHA Other -0.4085 1 79

6280 Susua 153079170
KALANDI CHANDRA 

SAHOO
EKADASHI SAHOO 38 GARADIHA Other -0.6399 1 89

6281 Susua 152740061
HARISHANDRA 

PANDA
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

PANDA
40 ISWARPUR Other -0.6399 1 94

6282 Susua 153187499
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO
SAHOO 37 SUSUA Other -0.6399 1 96

6283 Susua 153483772 SAROJ KUMAR DASH SANKARSHAN DASH 37 ISWARPUR Other -0.6399 1 101

6284 Susua 153911034 SASMITA PALAI LATE BANSIDHAR BEHERA 35 ISWARPUR Other -0.8713 1 103

6285 Susua 153864518 jharana sahoo Bijay Kumar sahoo 34 SUSUA Other -0.8713 1 104
6286 Susua 153762356 manju sahu bichitra sahu 35 SUSUA Other -0.8713 1 105

6287 Susua 153545053 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

PANDA
34 GARADIHA Other -0.8713 1 108

6288 Susua 153194647 BINAPANI SAMAL RABINDRA SAMAL 35 SUSUA Other -0.8713 1 110

6289 Susua 153512879
SANJAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA
HRUSHIKES BEHERA 35 ISWARPUR Other -0.8713 1 114

6290 Susua 153518726 SHIBA DALEI ANANDA 56 SUSUA Other 2.3034 2 128
6291 Susua 153520314 BEBINA BARIK NARAYAN CH BARIK 34 ISWARPUR Other 0.5768 2 131

6292 Susua 153345572
SWARNALATA 

PANDA
SUBASA KUMAR PANDA 42 ISWARPUR Other -0.4085 2 148



6293 Susua 153430592 RANJULATA BEHERA DIGAMBAR BEHERA 29 SUSUA Other -1.1028 2 159

6294 Taliha 153366760 PRAKASH MALIKA MADAN MALIKA 33 SIDHESWAR SC 2.5679 1 2
6295 Taliha 153460736 NARAYAN JENA SHYAM JENA 59 SRIBACHHAPUR SC 1.9199 1 4

6296 Taliha 153517967 GURUCHARAN JENA DHUSHAN JENA 64 TALIHA SC 1.7019 1 5

6297 Taliha 153522546 BINAPANEE JENA DASHARATHA JENA 74 TALIHA SC 1.3678 1 6
6298 Taliha 153885983 kuni jena Maheswar jena 68 TALIHA SC 1.1097 1 10
6299 Taliha 153378134 SAPANA JENA SUKUTI JENA 57 SIDHESWAR SC 0.5935 1 16
6300 Taliha 153810119 kailash sethi Jagannath sethi 57 GARADESWAR SC 0.5935 1 20

6301 Taliha 153190759 EMAMUDDIN KHAN MAHEMUD KHAN 57 GARADESWAR SC 0.5935 1 21

6302 Taliha 153810132 sankutala jena Dilip Kumar jena 45 GARADESWAR SC 0.3973 1 23
6303 Taliha 153932817 gitanjali jena Ganesh jena 55 TALIHA SC 0.3354 1 24
6304 Taliha 153571733 TILOTTAMA JENA SHASHIKANTA JENA 48 GARADESWAR SC 0.0773 1 32
6305 Taliha 153810033 Nirmal jena babaji jena 48 TALIHA SC 0.0773 1 35
6306 Taliha 153932852 rachana behera Sanjay jena 38 TALIHA SC -0.0988 1 39

6307 Taliha 153523998 MANDODARI JENA BULU JENA 45 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 45

6308 Taliha 153932816 tulsi jena sibaprasad jena 42 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 46
6309 Taliha 153932867 radharani jena BISHNU charana jena 42 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 47

6310 Taliha 153366722 SHIBASANKAR SETHI NANDA SETHI 42 SIDHESWAR SC -0.1808 1 50

6311 Taliha 153257800 UMESH MAJHI BASUDEV MAJHI 45 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 52

6312 Taliha 153372026 GOURISANKAR SETHI NANDAKISHOR SETHI 43 SIDHESWAR SC -0.1808 1 53

6313 Taliha 153140049 ASHOK KUMAR JENA DHIRENDRA JENA 44 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 58

6314 Taliha 153157632 GHANASHYAM JENA GOPABANDHU JENA 45 TALIHA SC -0.1808 1 59

6315 Taliha 153810084 Annapurna jena dinabandhu jena 40 GARADESWAR SC -0.4389 1 62
6316 Taliha 153810104 nirupama jena Subash jena 40 GARADESWAR SC -0.4389 1 63
6317 Taliha 153548868 GIRIDHARI SETHI BHAGABAN 37 GARADESWAR SC -0.4389 1 65
6318 Taliha 153886257 sabita jena bidu jena 40 GARADESWAR SC -0.4389 1 67
6319 Taliha 153810162 ranjita jena ratnakar jena 38 TALIHA SC -0.4389 1 69
6320 Taliha 153189734 UDAYANATH JENA SAMBHUNATH JENA 39 TALIHA SC -0.4389 1 71

6321 Taliha 153369719
ALEKHA KUMAR 

JENA
NABAKISHOR JENA 39 SIDHESWAR SC -0.4389 1 72



6322 Taliha 153378145 SANTOSH MALIK BHAGABAT MALIK 37 SIDHESWAR SC -0.4389 1 73

6323 Taliha 153378200
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA JENA
MURALIDHRA JENA 37 SIDHESWAR SC -0.4389 1 74

6324 Taliha 153345579 CHAGULU MALIK SIBA MALIK 38 SIDHESWAR SC -0.4389 1 75

6325 Taliha 153366650
CHANDRAKANTI 

SETHI
RAMAKANTA SETHI 40 GARADESWAR SC -0.4389 1 76

6326 Taliha 153810156 Damador jena souri jena 40 TALIHA SC -0.4389 1 78
6327 Taliha 153932796 puspalata majhi sanatan majhi 35 TALIHA SC -0.697 1 79
6328 Taliha 153886218 Madhusmita jena Ramesh chandra jena 31 TALIHA SC -0.697 1 82

6329 Taliha 153322675 PREMANANDA JENA NARENDRA JENA 33 TALIHA SC -0.697 1 84

6330 Taliha 153569869 RAJIB MALIK SANATAN MALIK 31 GARADESWAR SC -0.697 1 89
6331 Taliha 153570012 SANJUKTA JENA NARAYAN MISHRA 33 GARADESWAR SC -0.697 1 90

6332 Taliha 153571662 KALI CHARAN JENA SUBASH CHANDRA JENA 33 GARADESWAR SC -0.697 1 91

6333 Taliha 153932836 kanakalata majhi Nanda Kishore majhi 30 TALIHA SC -0.9551 1 97
6334 Taliha 153810083 bijay ku malika Late sanatan malika 27 GARADESWAR SC -0.9551 1 98
6335 Taliha 153366814 SASMITA JENA PRADIP KUMAR JENA 24 SIDHESWAR SC -1.2132 1 100
6336 Taliha 153932857 mamina jena pitabas jena 32 TALIHA SC -3.8962 1 104
6337 Taliha 153529729 AKHOJI JENA RATNKAR 69 TALIHA SC 1.1097 2 107

6338 Taliha 153497295
UTTAM KUMAR 

MAJHI
FAKIR CHARAN MAJHI 31 TALIHA SC 0.5273 2 108

6339 Taliha 153457283 SABITA JENA SUSANTA JENA 40 TALIHA SC -0.4389 2 114
6340 Taliha 153529825 DASARATH JENA PADAN 40 TALIHA SC -0.4389 2 115

6341 Taliha 153493045 MAHESWATA JENA NARAYAN CHANDRA JENA 35 TALIHA SC -0.697 2 117

6342 Taliha 153495778 KABITA JENA SARAT CHANDRA JENA 33 TALIHA SC -0.697 2 118
6343 Taliha 153810061 ranjita jena basudev jena 35 TALIHA SC -0.697 2 120

6344 Taliha 153311226 JYOTSNARANI BARIK SUDHAKAR BARIK 55 SIDHESWARPUR Other 3.6003 1 3

6345 Taliha 153810040 ramabhalava pani muralidhara pani 46 TALIHA Other 3.2062 1 4
6346 Taliha 153927734 chinu sathapaty Abhay sathapaty 42 TALIHA Other 2.438 1 6
6347 Taliha 153213954 SANARA BEGUM ANNISUDDIN KHAN 57 GARADESWAR Other 2.328 1 8

6348 Taliha 153326820
SATYABHAMA 

DIKHIT
GHANA PATI 74 SRIBACHHAPUR Other 1.3678 1 11

6349 Taliha 153406612 BALARAM PADHI NARASINGHA PADHI 74 SIDHESWAR Other 1.3678 1 12

6350 Taliha 153362965
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

DAS
BHAGAT CHARAN DAS 73 TALIHA Other 1.3678 1 13



6351 Taliha 153810126 snehlata mishra brahmananda mishra 42 GARADESWAR Other 1.2136 1 14

6352 Taliha 153137005
AMBIPRAVA 
MAHAPATRA

GOBINDA CHANDRA 
MAHAPATRA

62 DEULABAD Other 0.8516 1 16

6353 Taliha 153810076 bhabagrahi nayak panu nayak 62 PENTHABAD Other 0.8516 1 19

6354 Taliha 153520724 NIRUPAMA MALLICK AKSHYA MALLICK 45 TALIHA Other 0.7375 1 20

6355 Taliha 153389699 BINAPANI DIKSHIT BARUNI CH DIKSHIT 54 SRIBACHHAPUR Other 0.6755 1 21

6356 Taliha 153383887 CHITARANJAN JENA SURENDRA KUMAR JENA 45 TALIHA Other 0.6014 1 23

6357 Taliha 153324902 SABITA SAMAL NARAYAN SAMAL 59 PENTHABAD Other 0.5935 1 24

6358 Taliha 153177078 SNEHALATA PRUSTY
KANGALI CHARAN 

PRUSTY
59 DASPUR Other 0.5935 1 25

6359 Taliha 153424810
NANDA KISHOR 

PANDA
BANSHIDHARA PANDA 60 TALIHA Other 0.5935 1 27

6360 Taliha 153810168
golekh chandra 

sahoo
late nityananda sahoo 58 SIDHESWARPUR Other 0.5935 1 30

6361 Taliha 153810051 sarojini jena late pramod jena 50 TALIHA Other 0.4854 1 33
6362 Taliha 153450076 SUMITRA JENA SAROJ KUMAR JENA 45 TALIHA Other 0.3634 1 35
6363 Taliha 153465869 PRABHAT KU JENA DEBENDRA KU JENA 52 TALIHA Other 0.3354 1 37
6364 Taliha 153365143 BASANTI PANDA RABINARAYAN PANDA 51 TALIHA Other 0.3354 1 38

6365 Taliha 153766155
Grish chandra 

mishra
sirish Ch mishra 55 SIDHESWAR Other 0.3354 1 40

6366 Taliha 153551426 SUDARSHAN LENKA BASUDEV LENKA 54 TALIHA Other 0.3354 1 41

6367 Taliha 153136913
SANJUKTA 

MAHAPATRA
ANANTA CHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA
49 DEULABAD Other 0.0773 1 43

6368 Taliha 153380965 BIDULATA BARIK BISHNU BARICK 47 SIDHESWAR Other 0.0773 1 45

6369 Taliha 153375399 KABITA BEHURIA PURNACHANDRA SAHOO 47 SIDHESWAR Other 0.0773 1 46

6370 Taliha 153810081 anil ku rout dinabandhu rout 48 DEULABAD Other 0.0773 1 51

6371 Taliha 153467208
GOPALA KRUSHNA 

KUANR
BABAJI CH KUNAR 48 TALIHA Other 0.0773 1 54

6372 Taliha 153367429
CHANDRAMANI 

PARIDA
SUKADEV PARIDA 47 TALIHA Other 0.0773 1 55

6373 Taliha 153367319
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

PRADHAN
TRILOCHAN PRADHAN 49 TALIHA Other 0.0773 1 57

6374 Taliha 153974004 brundabana barick prafulla ku barick 48 SIDHESWAR Other 0.0773 1 60



6375 Taliha 153186086 SHISHIRA LENKA UMAKANTA LENKA 43 DASPUR Other -0.1808 1 65
6376 Taliha 153810131 rasmibala rout rabinarayan rout 45 DEULABAD Other -0.1808 1 67
6377 Taliha 153810136 rasmita dikhit Amar dixit 42 SRIBACHHAPUR Other -0.1808 1 68

6378 Taliha 153810107
bhaskar chandra 

mishra
late gouranga Ch mishra 44 GARADESWAR Other -0.1808 1 73

6379 Taliha 153131380
PRASHANT KUMAR 

ROUT
PANCHANAN ROUT 43 DEULABAD Other -0.1808 1 75

6380 Taliha 153367368
DEBENDRA KUMAR 

PANDA
PARAMANANDA PANDA 44 TALIHA Other -0.1808 1 77

6381 Taliha 153465771 GOPINATHA DIKSHIT BISWANATHA DIKSHIT 43 SRIBACHHAPUR Other -0.1808 1 78

6382 Taliha 153443884
UPENDRA KUMAR 

PARIDA
AGANI CHANDRA PARIDA 43 TALIHA Other -0.1808 1 81

6383 Taliha 153932824 Annapurna majhi balaram majhi 42 TALIHA Other -0.1808 1 82

6384 Taliha 153414772
SAMBUNATH 

DIKSHIT
SUDHAKAR DIKSHIT 29 TALIHA Other -0.4109 1 86

6385 Taliha 153467218 SITA PATRA PANCHU PARAMANIK 37 SIDHESWARPUR Other -0.4389 1 87

6386 Taliha 153324817 SNEHALATA PANDA TAPAN KLUMAR PANDA 40 TALIHA Other -0.4389 1 88

6387 Taliha 153324877 SHAJEDA BIBI KALA KHAN 40 TALIHA Other -0.4389 1 89

6388 Taliha 153563289 ANU SHATAPATHY AKSHAYA SHATAPATHY 40 TALIHA Other -0.4389 1 92

6389 Taliha 153885987 amita kuanar gagan Bihari kuanar 38 TALIHA Other -0.4389 1 95
6390 Taliha 153766175 Ramakanta lenka late shukadev lenka 38 DASPUR Other -0.4389 1 103

6391 Taliha 153564942
TAPAN KUMAR 

SAHOO
JATINDRA SAHU 37 PENTHABAD Other -0.4389 1 105

6392 Taliha 153213892 ARSIA PARWIN SK ROSAN 39 GARADESWAR Other -0.4389 1 106
6393 Taliha 153468867 URMILA MISHRA BAIDYANATH DASH 37 SIDHESWARPUR Other -0.4389 1 107

6394 Taliha 153389854
DHARANIDHARA 

DISKHITI
ANAM DISKIHIT 39 SRIBACHHAPUR Other -0.4389 1 108

6395 Taliha 153450038 SATYAJIT KUANR KUANR 36 TALIHA Other -0.4389 1 109
6396 Taliha 153139993 NAMITA SAHOO ARJUN KUMAR SAHOO 32 TALIHA Other -0.697 1 111
6397 Taliha 153414666 SAMSER KHAN TAYAB KHAN 31 TALIHA Other -0.697 1 114
6398 Taliha 153439697 SABITA JENA INDUMATI JENA 32 SIDHESWAR Other -0.697 1 115
6399 Taliha 153462618 BALARAM BARIK GOPAL BARIK 32 SIDHESWARPUR Other -0.697 1 116
6400 Taliha 153181230 RAHIMA KHATUN SABIRUDDIN KHAN 35 GARADESWAR Other -0.697 1 117
6401 Taliha 153324790 SASMITA PANDA MAHADEV PANDA 34 TALIHA Other -0.697 1 118



6402 Taliha 153368977
GAGAN BIHARI 

SAHOO
RUSHIKESH SAHOO 32 TALIHA Other -0.697 1 119

6403 Taliha 153366815
MOHAMMED RIYAZ 

KHAN
MAHEMUD KHAN 31 GARADESWAR Other -0.697 1 120

6404 Taliha 153324936 ASHALATA SAHU TUSAR KUMAR SAHU 34 PENTHABAD Other -0.697 1 122

6405 Taliha 153810106 asok kumar mishra sanatan mishra 35 GARADESWAR Other -0.697 1 125

6406 Taliha 153886017 amulya ku mallik Rajendra malik 35 TALIHA Other -0.697 1 127
6407 Taliha 153366680 RIJWANA PARBIN MD MUSLIM KHAN 29 GARADESWAR Other -0.9551 1 134

6408 Taliha 153923112 managobinda parida bhikari Charan parida 52 TALIHA Other -2.8637 1 137

6409 Taliha 153311234 JANAKI BARIK GOPABANDU BARICK 50 SIDHESWARPUR Other 3.8886 2 139

6410 Taliha 153169039 BINAPANI SWAIN NIMAIN CHARAN SWAIN 50 TALIHA Other 3.2764 2 140

6411 Taliha 153469941
BHASKAR CHANDRA 

SWAIN
RAMANATH SWAIN 69 SIDHESWARPUR Other 1.1097 2 144

6412 Taliha 153573181 PURNA CH PUHAN SURYAMANI PUHAN 69 TALIHA Other 1.1097 2 145
6413 Taliha 153548957 MANASI NPARIDA GOKULAANANDA 56 TALIHA Other 0.5935 2 148
6414 Taliha 153548941 KARTIKA BEHERA BISWAMBAR 52 TALIHA Other 0.3354 2 154

6415 Taliha 153491250 MINATI LATA ROUT PRAFULLA ROUT 48 TALIHA Other 0.0773 2 158

6416 Taliha 153548948 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA GANESH 49 TALIHA Other 0.0773 2 159

6417 Taliha 153472383
ARNAPURNA 

MISHRA
KASINATH MISHRA 44 GARADESWAR Other -0.1808 2 162

6418 Taliha 153412985 TAPAN PRUSTY LAXMIDHARA PRUSTY 41 TALIHA Other -0.1808 2 163

6419 Taliha 153766176
Abhaya ku 
moharana

Arjun moharana 38 DEULABAD Other -0.3029 2 164

6420 Taliha 153462622
PRAMOD KUMAR 

BAJPAYEE
NIMAIN CHARAN 

BAJPAYEE
40 TALIHA Other -0.4389 2 169

6421 Taliha 153459256
AMBILATA 

PARAMANIK
NIRANJAN BEHERA 36 TALIHA Other -0.4389 2 170

6422 Taliha 153574525
BISHNU CHARAN 

ROUT
NRUSINGH CHARAN 

ROUT
37 TALIHA Other -0.4389 2 176

6423 Taliha 153457490 NIRUPAMA RANA RAJNARAYAN SAHOO 34 TALIHA Other -0.697 2 177
6424 Tarapada 153896672 madhusudhan das anam das 52 TARAPADA SC 1.8088 1 1
6425 Tarapada 153936724 Abhiram das Pahali das 55 TARAPADA SC 1.5487 1 2



6426 Tarapada 152923959
DHANESWAR 

BEHERA
BABAJI BEHERA 48 DHOBABIL SC 1.5052 1 3

6427 Tarapada 152635361 KARUNAKAR JENA RATNAKAR JENA 32 TARAPADA SC 0.8892 1 4
6428 Tarapada 153893321 jharana Jena golekha Jena 35 KHOSALPUR SC 0.8546 1 5
6429 Tarapada 152797868 AKSHYA JENA BUDHIRAM JENA 42 DHOBABIL SC 0.8027 1 6
6430 Tarapada 152761161 BINOD JENA KUNA JENA 31 TARAPADA SC 0.6465 1 7
6431 Tarapada 153831747 Kusa mallik kasinath mallik 65 TARAPADA SC 0.5603 1 8
6432 Tarapada 153818207 Dhuma mallik pandab mallik 53 TARAPADA SC 0.508 1 9
6433 Tarapada 153819309 Manorama mallilk Nilamani mallik 45 TARAPADA SC 0.4905 1 10
6434 Tarapada 153936749 Baidei maslik Dasarath mallik 55 TARAPADA SC 0.4214 1 11
6435 Tarapada 153628015 SARASWATI JENA HARI JENA 50 KHOSALPUR SC 0.4126 1 12
6436 Tarapada 153830465 Narahari das sambhunath das 47 TARAPADA SC 0.3953 1 13
6437 Tarapada 153772201 Nabakishor jens Rath jena 28 TARAPADA SC 0.2041 1 14
6438 Tarapada 153845205 Saria jena Sridhar jena 50 TARAPADA SC 0.1698 1 15
6439 Tarapada 153892250 Rama samal Rangadhar samal 52 DHOBABIL SC 0.0918 1 16
6440 Tarapada 153846750 Binod jena Gagan jena 55 KHOSALPUR SC 0.0918 1 17
6441 Tarapada 153893312 harihara jena mangaraj Jena 45 KHOSALPUR SC 0.0049 1 18
6442 Tarapada 153555046 SARAT JENA PHAKIR JENA 48 KHOSALPUR SC -0.1424 1 19
6443 Tarapada 153831752 Chabindra mallik kasi mallik 41 TARAPADA SC -0.1685 1 20
6444 Tarapada 153896257 chakradhar jena Prafulla jena 39 TARAPADA SC -0.1946 1 21

6445 Tarapada 152472066 ASHOK KUMAR JENA SHUKADEV JENA 41 DHOBABIL SC -0.3767 1 22

6446 Tarapada 153629355 SUDARSAN MALLIK KANHEI MALLIK 44 TARAPADA SC -0.3767 1 23

6447 Tarapada 153725930 Tulasi jena Rabindra jena 32 TARAPADA SC -0.4289 1 24
6448 Tarapada 153566650 BANITA BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA 32 DHOBABIL SC -0.4289 1 25

6449 Tarapada 153553612
BANCHHANIDHI 

JENA
PITAMBAR JENA 35 KHOSALPUR SC -0.4462 1 26

6450 Tarapada 153819315 Ashok behera Rabindra behera 38 TARAPADA SC -0.6109 1 27

6451 Tarapada 153568074 TAPASWINI SUTAR HAREKRUSHNA SUTAR 32 DHOBABIL SC -0.7237 1 28

6452 Tarapada 153759481 Sanjukta jena chandrakanta jena 35 TARAPADA SC -0.8451 1 29

6453 Tarapada 153892260
Sudam Chandra 

behera
Rama Chandra behera 35 DHOBABIL SC -0.8451 1 30

6454 Tarapada 153753910 sisira sethi Bhima sethi 35 DHOBABIL SC -0.8451 1 31
6455 Tarapada 153959350 silpa samal karunakar samal 28 TARAPADA SC -1.0793 1 32
6456 Tarapada 153888957 urmila jena dayanidhi jena 26 KHOSALPUR SC -1.0793 1 33
6457 Tarapada 153939003 Manu mallik Bharat mallik 26 TARAPADA SC -1.0793 1 34



6458 Tarapada 153725932 salabega jena siba jena 28 TARAPADA SC -1.0793 1 35
6459 Tarapada 153552039 RANI JENA RAJU JENA 25 KHOSALPUR SC -1.3135 1 36
6460 Tarapada 153888510 arnapurna Jena Arjuna jena 25 KHOSALPUR SC -4.629 1 37
6461 Tarapada 153939010 Sanjita das Rabi das 29 TARAPADA SC -5.158 1 38

6462 Tarapada 153169897 LAXMIKANTA JENA JAGABANDHU JENA 31 TARAPADA SC 0.8892 2 39

6463 Tarapada 153725934 Santilata samal Ananda samal 55 TARAPADA SC 0.7162 2 40
6464 Tarapada 153741379 Rabindra jena Ratha jena 62 DHOBABIL SC 0.5603 2 41
6465 Tarapada 153759477 Baishnab mallik khetabasi Mallick 58 TARAPADA SC 0.5342 2 42
6466 Tarapada 153726011 charana samal nanda samal 38 TARAPADA SC -0.2987 2 43

6467 Tarapada 153577886 BEBINA SETHI PRASANT KUMAR SETHI 35 DHOBABIL SC -0.4289 2 44

6468 Tarapada 153830487 Jasobanta dad Madanmohasn das 35 TARAPADA SC -0.4289 2 45
6469 Tarapada 153741380 Aruna Jena Rabi jena 38 DHOBABIL SC -0.6109 2 46
6470 Tarapada 153772214 Urbasi jena Dillip Jena 30 TARAPADA SC -0.7498 2 47
6471 Tarapada 153725933 arikhita jena siba jena 26 TARAPADA SC -1.0793 2 48

6472 Tarapada 153171641
RAMESH CHANDRA 

JENA
ARTTA CHANDRA JENA 22 TARAPADA SC -1.3135 2 49

6473 Tarapada 153957453 Gopabandhu panda Hrusikesh panda 58 TARAPADA Other 2.0604 1 1

6474 Tarapada 153721107 Hrusikesh barick Madhu barick 52 TARAPADA Other 1.8262 1 2
6475 Tarapada 153721423 Jaladhar barick Gobinda barick 47 TARAPADA Other 1.592 1 3
6476 Tarapada 153731065 Pranakrushna rout Sankara rout 58 TARAPADA Other 1.4881 1 4
6477 Tarapada 153825046 Dharanidhar kar Daitari kar 65 TARAPADA Other 1.2887 1 5

6478 Tarapada 152683790
MURALIDHAR 

MALLIK
SHUKADEB MALLIK 55 DHOBABIL Other 1.2365 1 6

6479 Tarapada 153863663 Harekrushna behera Brundaban behera 42 KHOSALPUR Other 1.1496 1 7

6480 Tarapada 153800757 Prafulla tripathy Damodar tripathy 53 DHOBABIL Other 1.1325 1 8

6481 Tarapada 152379380 ACHUTANANDA Bhoi PADMA CHARAN BHOI 74 TARAPADA Other 1.0287 1 9

6482 Tarapada 153722834 Ramesh mallick Rama mallick 46 TARAPADA Other 1.0023 1 10
6483 Tarapada 153811484 Ganesh mahalik Lalaita mahalik 36 KHOSALPUR Other 0.9501 1 11
6484 Tarapada 153811490 Harekrushna saho sankarsan sahu 52 KHOSALPUR Other 0.9243 1 12
6485 Tarapada 153896255 Siba barick Bansidhar barick 35 TARAPADA Other 0.8892 1 13

6486 Tarapada 153553698
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

MALLIK
PADHALAVA MALLIK 70 TARAPADA Other 0.8639 1 14



6487 Tarapada 153819308 Sambhunath malllilk pandab mallik 55 TARAPADA Other 0.8029 1 15

6488 Tarapada 152391066 BANSHIDHAR DHAL KRUSHNA DHAL 66 TARAPADA Other 0.7945 1 16

6489 Tarapada 152901229
RAMESH CHANDRA 

PATI
RAMA CHANDRA PATI 49 DHOBABIL Other 0.7942 1 17

6490 Tarapada 153047699 DIBAKAR SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 65 DHOBABIL Other 0.7684 1 18

6491 Tarapada 152833599 NIRAKAR NAYAK HARE KRUSHNA NAYAK 56 TARAPADA Other 0.7423 1 19

6492 Tarapada 153800778 Annapurna Tripathy Amulya Chandra behera 45 DHOBABIL Other 0.716 1 20

6493 Tarapada 152539573
ADAITYA PRASAD 

BHOI
PADMACHARAN BHOI 63 TARAPADA Other 0.5603 1 21

6494 Tarapada 153936730 Damodar malik Bhaskar Malik 65 TARAPADA Other 0.5603 1 22
6495 Tarapada 153741395 Harihara Dalai Gayadhar dalai 65 DHOBABIL Other 0.5603 1 23
6496 Tarapada 153627955 BIPRADHAR JENA BIMBADHAR JENA 64 DHOBABIL Other 0.5603 1 24
6497 Tarapada 153970592 parikhita sahoo babaji sahoo 57 TARAPADA Other 0.5168 1 25

6498 Tarapada 152855481
MANOJ KUMAR 

MALLICK
BABAJI CHARAN MALLICK 38 TARAPADA Other 0.5165 1 26

6499 Tarapada 153551983 SRIDHAR BARIK MAYADHAR BARIK 55 TARAPADA Other 0.508 1 27

6500 Tarapada 152824688 CHITTARANJAN KAR CHAITANYA KAR 35 DHOBABIL Other 0.4903 1 28

6501 Tarapada 153860943 Nrusinga behera Janmajaya behera 58 KHOSALPUR Other 0.4648 1 29

6502 Tarapada 152362307
BANSHIDHAR 

MALLICK
SHUKADEBA MALLICK 54 DHOBABIL Other 0.4387 1 30

6503 Tarapada 152683830 NILAMANI MALLIK
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

MALLIK
55 TARAPADA Other 0.2999 1 31

6504 Tarapada 152764844 GOLEKH PATRA ARJUN PATRA 49 DHOBABIL Other 0.2738 1 32

6505 Tarapada 153033977 JAGABANDHU DALAI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DALAI
42 DHOBABIL Other 0.2477 1 33

6506 Tarapada 153847332 Subash jena Bairagi jena 45 TARAPADA Other 0.2304 1 34

6507 Tarapada 153822970 Binodini Mohanty Dhiren Kumar Mohanty 38 TARAPADA Other 0.2217 1 35

6508 Tarapada 152634867
MANAGOBINDA 

SAHOO
GOURANGA SAHO 55 DHOBABIL Other 0.1612 1 36

6509 Tarapada 153849236 pratima rout narendra rout 35 TARAPADA Other 0.1435 1 37
6510 Tarapada 152449344 PARBATI MALLIK RAMA CHANDRA DHAL 55 TARAPADA Other 0.0918 1 38
6511 Tarapada 153970577 Saraswati Das late Dhiren Das 52 TARAPADA Other 0.0918 1 39



6512 Tarapada 152575146 NARAYAN BEHERA Baidanath BEHERA 55 DHOBABIL Other 0.0918 1 40
6513 Tarapada 153872671 Chandramani jena Brundaban jena 52 DHOBABIL Other 0.0918 1 41

6514 Tarapada 152896564
KALANDI CHARAN 

BHOI
PDMA CHARAN BHOI 54 TARAPADA Other 0.0918 1 42

6515 Tarapada 153036043 KANHU DALAI DAITARI DALAI 43 DHOBABIL Other 0.0916 1 43
6516 Tarapada 153833329 Pujarani behera Mukteswar behera 32 TARAPADA Other 0.0915 1 44
6517 Tarapada 153851717 abhiram behera Balaram Behera 48 KHOSALPUR Other 0.0657 1 45

6518 Tarapada 152767075 RABINDRA NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK 36 TARAPADA Other 0.0135 1 46

6519 Tarapada 153862108 Ramesh behera Janmajaya behera 36 KHOSALPUR Other 0.0135 1 47
6520 Tarapada 153551979 AMARI BEHERA KANGALI BEHERA 44 TARAPADA Other -0.0298 1 48
6521 Tarapada 152878274 TAPAN NANDI UPENDRA NANDI 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.0646 1 49
6522 Tarapada 153729272 Bharati das chandrakanta das 47 TARAPADA Other -0.1424 1 50
6523 Tarapada 153737283 Hrusikesh bhoi Ananda Chandra bhoi 50 TARAPADA Other -0.1424 1 51
6524 Tarapada 153035911 MUKUNDA NANDI UDAYANATH NANDI 50 DHOBABIL Other -0.1424 1 52

6525 Tarapada 153178894
PRASANNA KUMAR 

DAS
PRAPHULLA CHANDRA 

DAS
45 TARAPADA Other -0.1685 1 53

6526 Tarapada 153812620 Pitambar jena Sudhakar jena 45 KHOSALPUR Other -0.1685 1 54

6527 Tarapada 153552067
SUBHA KUMAR 

NAYAK
BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK 37 TARAPADA Other -0.1946 1 55

6528 Tarapada 153582195
RAJKISHOR 
TRIPATHY

UTTAM CH TRIPATHY 38 TARAPADA Other -0.1946 1 56

6529 Tarapada 152703898 KAMDEV KAR ABHIMANYU KAR 38 DHOBABIL Other -0.2293 1 57
6530 Tarapada 152566882 GOLAPI BEHERA SANATAN SAHOO 42 KHOSALPUR Other -0.2379 1 58
6531 Tarapada 153847666 Pravati rout sailendra rout 28 TARAPADA Other -0.2468 1 59
6532 Tarapada 153741396 Malati jena Raghunath jena 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.3248 1 60
6533 Tarapada 153800763 Santilata panda Dananjay panda 45 DHOBABIL Other -0.3767 1 61

6534 Tarapada 152473124 ARAT BALLAV DHAL DAMDAR DHAL 45 TARAPADA Other -0.3767 1 62

6535 Tarapada 152476357
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA
KANTHA JENA 43 DHOBABIL Other -0.3767 1 63

6536 Tarapada 153892261 brahmananda dalai Gagan Dalai 45 DHOBABIL Other -0.3767 1 64

6537 Tarapada 153800752
Darpanarayan 

Tripathy
umakamta tripathy 45 DHOBABIL Other -0.3767 1 65

6538 Tarapada 153741531 Subrat jena Rakshyakar jena 32 DHOBABIL Other -0.4289 1 66

6539 Tarapada 153035271 DIGAMBER NANDI PURNA CHANDRA NANDI 40 DHOBABIL Other -0.4721 1 67



6540 Tarapada 153560113 CHHABIRANI BAI PURNA CHANDRA BAI 38 KHOSALPUR Other -0.6109 1 68

6541 Tarapada 153169854 ANIL KUMAR NAYAK ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK 36 TARAPADA Other -0.6109 1 69

6542 Tarapada 153939014 Balaram parida Bhabagrahi Parida 38 TARAPADA Other -0.6109 1 70

6543 Tarapada 152469480
JAGANNATH 

MALLICK
jogendra MALLICK 39 DHOBABIL Other -0.6109 1 71

6544 Tarapada 153582179 NATA JENA UTSABA JENA 38 DHOBABIL Other -0.6109 1 72

6545 Tarapada 152834215
SARAT CHANDRA 

DHAL
DURYODHAN DHAL 37 TARAPADA Other -0.6109 1 73

6546 Tarapada 152575252
BARUNA KUMAR 

NBEHERA
BAIDANATHA BEHERA 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.6717 1 74

6547 Tarapada 153576434 SITARAM PATRA BHIMSEN PATRA 29 DHOBABIL Other -0.7498 1 75
6548 Tarapada 153181631 DEBASISH JENA RAKSHYAKAR JENA 27 KHOSALPUR Other -0.7845 1 76
6549 Tarapada 153803854 Jharana Mallick Ranjan Kumar mallick 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 77
6550 Tarapada 153741530 Jyotiranjan jena Prafulla jena 34 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 78

6551 Tarapada 153823930
Manas Kumar 

mallick
Babaji mallick 35 TARAPADA Other -0.8451 1 79

6552 Tarapada 153582175 JAYANTI MALLICK SISIRA KUMAR MALLICK 34 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 80

6553 Tarapada 153507290 KHETRABASI BARIK RAMACHANDRA BARIK 35 TARAPADA Other -0.8451 1 81

6554 Tarapada 153741391 Akshya dalai Hari dalai 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 82

6555 Tarapada 152852374
SUBAS CHANDRA 

BARIK
BHASKAR BARIK 35 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 83

6556 Tarapada 153872676 Kamadeba panda padmalava panda 32 DHOBABIL Other -0.8451 1 84

6557 Tarapada 153737334
Hemanta Kumar 

dhal
Duryodhan dhal 32 TARAPADA Other -0.8451 1 85

6558 Tarapada 153970498 Minakhi Das Sudhansu sekhar das 26 TARAPADA Other -1.0793 1 86
6559 Tarapada 153970555 Archana Sahoo Sonya Ranjan sahoo 28 TARAPADA Other -1.0793 1 87

6560 Tarapada 153830455 Chittaranjan Nayak Dhoiram nayak 28 TARAPADA Other -1.0793 1 88

6561 Tarapada 153896252 Subash rout Prafulla rout 29 TARAPADA Other -1.0793 1 89
6562 Tarapada 153847349 dharitri rout bhagendra 25 TARAPADA Other -1.3135 1 90
6563 Tarapada 153966263 Gayatree panda Suresh Chandra panda 35 TARAPADA Other -4.5075 1 91
6564 Tarapada 153721424 purastam barick sankarsan barick 54 TARAPADA Other 1.8262 2 92
6565 Tarapada 153721425 Abhiram barick gobinda barick 55 TARAPADA Other 1.8262 2 93
6566 Tarapada 153721430 Basanti barick niranjan barick 52 TARAPADA Other 1.7568 2 94



6567 Tarapada 153181693
DOLAGOBIND 

MAHALIK
BHAGABAN MAHALIK 75 TARAPADA Other 1.549 2 95

6568 Tarapada 153737281 Rabindra bhoi Rupa bhoi 58 TARAPADA Other 1.5055 2 96
6569 Tarapada 153722233 bharat jena Fakira jena 58 TARAPADA Other 1.1933 2 97

6570 Tarapada 153578062
JEMAMANI 
PANIGRAHI

PHAKIR PANIGRAHI 45 TARAPADA Other 1.1322 2 98

6571 Tarapada 153579795 SUHASINI PANDA CHAKRADHAR PANDA 73 TARAPADA Other 1.0287 2 99

6572 Tarapada 153169875
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

JENA
BIPIN BIHARI JENA 56 TARAPADA Other 0.9504 2 100

6573 Tarapada 153812623 Rabinarayan jena panchanan jena 58 KHOSALPUR Other 0.9504 2 101
6574 Tarapada 153177119 BIJAY JENA GADADHAR JENA 47 TARAPADA Other 0.8462 2 102

6575 Tarapada 153861441 Ashok kumar behera kanhucharan behera 42 KHOSALPUR Other 0.4559 2 103

6576 Tarapada 153800779 Gopabandhu behera Bhagabat behera 58 DHOBABIL Other 0.3261 2 104

6577 Tarapada 153813124 sita behera khetrabasi behera 55 KHOSALPUR Other 0.2999 2 105

6578 Tarapada 153579834 BISWANATHA SUTAR DAMADOR SUTAR 55 TARAPADA Other 0.0918 2 106

6579 Tarapada 153848872 lipika jena Chandra kanta Jena 25 TARAPADA Other 0.0219 2 107

6580 Tarapada 153579886 ARNAPUNA NAYAK HIMANSU SEKHAR NAYAK 32 TARAPADA Other -0.082 2 108

6581 Tarapada 153581328 PRATIMA MAHALIK KMADEBA MAHALIK 47 TARAPADA Other -0.1424 2 109

6582 Tarapada 153729270 chittaranjan das umakanta das 34 TARAPADA Other -0.1514 2 110
6583 Tarapada 153736590 Kuna behera Rama behers 42 TARAPADA Other -0.1685 2 111

6584 Tarapada 153830448
Sumanta Kumar 

Nayak
balaram nayak 40 TARAPADA Other -0.1946 2 112

6585 Tarapada 153737275 Krupasindhu dalai Daitari Dalai 40 TARAPADA Other -0.212 2 113
6586 Tarapada 153737277 Manas behera baidhar behera 35 TARAPADA Other -0.2208 2 114
6587 Tarapada 153581288 SUHASINI DAS SUSHANTA DAS 42 TARAPADA Other -0.3767 2 115
6588 Tarapada 153579703 JAYANTI DAS RANJAN DAS 41 TARAPADA Other -0.3767 2 116

6589 Tarapada 153721427 Chandramani barick jagannth barick 41 TARAPADA Other -0.3767 2 117

6590 Tarapada 153729632 subal sutar Dukhishyam sutar 45 TARAPADA Other -0.3767 2 118
6591 Tarapada 153852467 Jayanardan rana narana rana 38 KHOSALPUR Other -0.6109 2 119
6592 Tarapada 153845196 Susanta jena Baidanath jena 25 TARAPADA Other -0.6718 2 120
6593 Thalukudi 153897135 Soni Das Alekha Das 70 DHANI PUR SC 0.8065 0 1



6594 Thalukudi 153585788
JAGABANDHU 

MALIK
NANDA MALIK 80 DHANI PUR SC 3.2356 1 2

6595 Thalukudi 153571893 UMAKANTA SETHY RANGADHAR SETHY 81 THALAKUDI SC 2.7015 1 3
6596 Thalukudi 153935670 benudhar malik Narendra malik 58 KASABA SC 1.8747 1 4
6597 Thalukudi 153735310 rabindra mallik gayadhar mallik 61 KASABA SC 1.8402 1 5

6598 Thalukudi 153573395
ASWINI KUMAR 

MALIK
BIKRAM MALIK 32 DHANI PUR SC 1.4314 1 7

6599 Thalukudi 153581361 KASHINATH SETHY NABAGHAN SETHY 54 DHANI PUR SC 1.2935 1 8
6600 Thalukudi 153349826 ANATH MALIK DAMBARU MALIK 55 KASABA SC 1.2935 1 9
6601 Thalukudi 153347609 BASUDEV MALIK BALARAM MALIK 41 KASABA SC 0.8628 1 11
6602 Thalukudi 153780396 Narendra Jena Let Baina Jena 54 DHANI PUR SC 0.6601 1 12

6603 Thalukudi 153324857 ANIRUDHA MALLIK INDRAMANI 46 KASABA SC 0.4448 1 13

6604 Thalukudi 153260154 SUNAKAR MALLIK DURYODHAN MALLIK 31 THALAKUDI SC 0.4322 1 14
6605 Thalukudi 153736996 Tilottama malik Kusasan malik 60 DHANI PUR SC 0.3758 1 15
6606 Thalukudi 153733538 Baisnab sethi Kalandi sethi 58 DHANI PUR SC 0.3758 1 18
6607 Thalukudi 153728488 Ajaya Behera Gobinda Behera 57 DHANI PUR SC 0.3758 1 20

6608 Thalukudi 153350044
SWARNALATA 

MALLICK
RAMESH CHANDRA 

MALLICK
42 KASABA SC 0.2294 1 22

6609 Thalukudi 153367339
BISHNU CHARAN 

DAS
BABAJI DAS 54 DHANI PUR SC 0.1605 1 23

6610 Thalukudi 153461570 SUJATA JENA SARAT JENA 48 THALAKUDI SC -0.0548 1 26
6611 Thalukudi 153789936 karunakar dalai rankarath dalai 48 KASABA SC -0.0548 1 27
6612 Thalukudi 153942090 Santilata malik Mandara malik 65 THALAKUDI SC -0.0839 1 28
6613 Thalukudi 153726784 Rajani Das Bhaja Das 75 DHANI PUR SC -0.1112 1 29
6614 Thalukudi 153780411 Huna Das Naresh Das 30 DHANI PUR SC -0.1667 1 30
6615 Thalukudi 153347727 TIKILI DAS DHIREN DAS 41 KASABA SC -0.2702 1 32

6616 Thalukudi 153528697 SURENDRA BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA 44 DHANI PUR SC -0.2702 1 34

6617 Thalukudi 153353990 RAIDHARA MALLICK GANDHARAB MALLICK 45 KASABA SC -0.2702 1 35

6618 Thalukudi 153286215 SITARANI DAS RAMAKANTA DAS 40 DHANI PUR SC -0.4855 1 37

6619 Thalukudi 153735224 Chandramani malik babaji malik 38 KASABA SC -0.4855 1 42

6620 Thalukudi 153762536 Kaidhar Malik Gandharba Malik 40 THALAKUDI SC -0.4855 1 43
6621 Thalukudi 153770098 susanta malik Banamali malik 32 KASABA SC -0.5848 1 45
6622 Thalukudi 153576349 PRASANTA MALIK NARAHARI MALIK 33 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 49



6623 Thalukudi 153573296
KIRTICHANDRA 

MALIK
NARENDRA MALIK 32 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 50

6624 Thalukudi 153733960 Nabakishor Behera DhrubaCharanBehera 33 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 51

6625 Thalukudi 153733977 Debakishora Behera DhrubacharanBehera 31 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 52

6626 Thalukudi 153359210 KARTIKA JENA KRUSHNA CH JENA 32 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 53
6627 Thalukudi 153134981 SIBA PRASAD DAS DHUSASAN DAS 31 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 1 55
6628 Thalukudi 153141563 PRAVAKAR SETHY SHANKARSHAN SETHY 33 THALAKUDI SC -0.7008 1 56
6629 Thalukudi 153461495 BALARAM JENA ANATHA JENA 31 THALAKUDI SC -0.7008 1 57
6630 Thalukudi 153727709 Shukanti mallick Sudarshan mallick 29 THALAKUDI SC -0.9161 1 58
6631 Thalukudi 153780402 Anita Jena Akshay kumar Jena 29 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 60
6632 Thalukudi 153780405 Mamata Das Abhaya Das 28 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 61
6633 Thalukudi 153900561 Savita malik Arikhita malik 28 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 62
6634 Thalukudi 153935705 anala malik sarat malik 29 KASABA SC -0.9161 1 64
6635 Thalukudi 153735031 sunakar mallik tauli mallik 28 KASABA SC -0.9161 1 66

6636 Thalukudi 153528774 JAGANANDA SETHI SADANANDA SETHI 29 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 67

6637 Thalukudi 153174803 NIRANJAN JENA NARAYAN CH JENA 27 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 69
6638 Thalukudi 153193682 SUSANTA MALIK NARAHARI MALIK 30 THALAKUDI SC -0.9161 1 70

6639 Thalukudi 153357178 UTAM KUMAR DAS SANTAN DAS 28 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 1 71

6640 Thalukudi 153350002 BARSHARANI MALIK BRAHMANANDA MALIK 29 KASABA SC -0.9161 1 73

6641 Thalukudi 153403595 PABITRA DAS PITABASH 30 KASABA SC -0.9161 1 74
6642 Thalukudi 153768637 Priyanka malik Sukadeb malik 24 KASABA SC -1.1314 1 77
6643 Thalukudi 153935683 mankara mallik managobinda mallik 25 KASABA SC -1.1314 1 78
6644 Thalukudi 153493850 CHANA MALIK DINABANDHU MALIK 24 DHANI PUR SC -1.1314 1 80

6645 Thalukudi 153276124
SUSANT KUMAR 

MALIK
SANATAN MALIK 33 THALAKUDI SC 2.2641 2 83

6646 Thalukudi 152964391 KAILASA MALIK CHAITANYA MALLICK 59 THALAKUDI SC 1.5088 2 89
6647 Thalukudi 153031836 NARAYANA MALIK BAISNABA MALLICK 44 THALAKUDI SC 0.8628 2 91
6648 Thalukudi 153324927 KAILASH MALLIK DHANESWAR 41 KASABA SC 0.7707 2 93
6649 Thalukudi 153463292 BICHITRA MALLIK DURYADHAN MALLIK 44 KASABA SC 0.6458 2 94
6650 Thalukudi 152998428 SASIKANTA MALIK NARENDRA MALLICK 34 THALAKUDI SC 0.4322 2 96
6651 Thalukudi 153451380 GOLAPI MALLIK RADHU DAS 45 KASABA SC 0.2294 2 97
6652 Thalukudi 153935692 sashikala malik ghurudi malik 52 KASABA SC 0.1605 2 98
6653 Thalukudi 153171256 RAKESH JENA DIJA JENA 34 THALAKUDI SC 0.0486 2 100



6654 Thalukudi 153451401 GEETA MALLIK DUKHA MALLIK 46 KASABA SC -0.0548 2 101
6655 Thalukudi 152930972 GOBIND JENA NATHA JENA 47 THALAKUDI SC -0.0548 2 102
6656 Thalukudi 153445320 NATH MALLIK KRUSHNA MALLIK 49 KASABA SC -0.0548 2 103
6657 Thalukudi 153720425 anandi Charan das nanda das 50 KASABA SC -0.0548 2 104
6658 Thalukudi 153466755 FUSI DAS SANTANU DAS 41 DHANI PUR SC -0.2702 2 105
6659 Thalukudi 153535216 UDAKAR MALLIK JUDHISTHIRA MALLIK 42 KASABA SC -0.2702 2 106
6660 Thalukudi 153754718 Renu das Bishnu charan das 45 DHANI PUR SC -0.2702 2 107
6661 Thalukudi 153752088 naran malik Amina malik 44 KASABA SC -0.2702 2 108
6662 Thalukudi 153893680 Kalandi Malik Krushna malik 43 KASABA SC -0.2702 2 109
6663 Thalukudi 153176623 SUNITA JENA SHISHIRA JENA 28 DHANI PUR SC -0.4165 2 110

6664 Thalukudi 153438088 UTTAM KU MALLICK SANYASI MALLICK 37 KASABA SC -0.4855 2 111

6665 Thalukudi 153362989 PRASANTA KU DAS GOURANGA DAS 37 DHANI PUR SC -0.4855 2 112

6666 Thalukudi 153752662 abhaya malik kushasan malik 40 KASABA SC -0.4855 2 113
6667 Thalukudi 153736881 padia malik Narahari mallick 37 KASABA SC -0.4855 2 114
6668 Thalukudi 153446004 UMESH JENA BHIKARI JENA 38 THALAKUDI SC -0.4855 2 116

6669 Thalukudi 153451442 PRABHAT MALLIK NRUSINGHA CH MALLIK 25 KASABA SC -0.6735 2 117

6670 Thalukudi 153363033 SANJAY DAS BRUNDABAN DAS 35 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 2 118
6671 Thalukudi 153265669 SANKARSAN DAS JANANA DAS 34 DHANI PUR SC -0.7008 2 119

6672 Thalukudi 153458769 MAHESWAR MALLIK SANYASI MALLIK 32 KASABA SC -0.7008 2 120

6673 Thalukudi 153899576 Romali Dalai Ananta Dalai 33 KASABA SC -0.7008 2 121
6674 Thalukudi 153771524 Mantu Malik Ananda malik 31 KASABA SC -0.7008 2 122
6675 Thalukudi 153467947 SANKARA MALIK MANAGOBINDA MALIK 34 KASABA SC -0.7008 2 124
6676 Thalukudi 153846445 Surya kanta das Birabhadra das 30 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 2 127
6677 Thalukudi 153947028 NIRAMALA DAS SUSHANTA DAS 30 KASABA SC -0.9161 2 128

6678 Thalukudi 153475795 RAMESH KU JENA KRUSNS CHANDRA JENA 30 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 2 130

6679 Thalukudi 153725257 Hemanta Mallik Debendra mallik 30 KASABA SC -0.9161 2 131
6680 Thalukudi 153725279 mamata mallick Manoranjan mallick 28 KASABA SC -0.9161 2 132
6681 Thalukudi 153365085 AKSHYA DAS BIRABHADRA DAS 30 DHANI PUR SC -0.9161 2 133
6682 Thalukudi 153725280 Menaka mallick Nigamananda malik 25 THALAKUDI SC -1.1314 2 134
6683 Thalukudi 153734401 Rupali malik Papu malik 21 THALAKUDI SC -1.1314 2 135

6684 Thalukudi 153451354 SABITA MALLIK CHITTARANJAN MALLIK 24 KASABA SC -1.1314 2 136

6685 Thalukudi 153347264 SABITRI PATRA DURIYADHAN SAHOO 48 THALAKUDI Other -0.0548 0 1



6686 Thalukudi 153734275 parameswar parida Gayadhar parida 68 DHANI PUR Other 3.6376 1 2

6687 Thalukudi 153279580 SHANTILATA BARIK RAMESH BARIK 56 THALAKUDI Other 3.0582 1 3

6688 Thalukudi 153136869 DURYODHAN NAYAK PARIKSHITA NAYAK 72 THALAKUDI Other 2.0626 1 8

6689 Thalukudi 153312763 KARTIK KUNDU PURNACHANDRA KUNDU 67 THALAKUDI Other 1.9395 1 9

6690 Thalukudi 153264192 NIRUPAMA RAY ALEKHA CHANDRA RAY 61 DHANI PUR Other 1.7242 1 10

6691 Thalukudi 153289351 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BASUDEB SAHOO 59 THALAKUDI Other 1.5088 1 11

6692 Thalukudi 153497019
DOLAGOBINDA 

NAYAK
BASKAR NAYAK 58 DHANI PUR Other 1.5088 1 12

6693 Thalukudi 153391602 MUNERA BIBI SK ABDUL RAHIMAN 44 DHANI PUR Other 1.4785 1 13

6694 Thalukudi 153345733 SANJUKTA SAHOO BICHITRANANDA SAHOO 51 KASABA Other 1.2935 1 17

6695 Thalukudi 153577902 PRATAP SAHOO
ANANADA CHARAN 

SAHOO
51 DHANI PUR Other 1.2935 1 19

6696 Thalukudi 153271731 BIDULATA SAHU KRUSHNA CH SAHU 49 THALAKUDI Other 1.0782 1 20
6697 Thalukudi 153720694 Rihan Bibi Ajada alli khan 47 DHANI PUR Other 1.0782 1 21
6698 Thalukudi 153720737 Habiba khatun Sek samsudin 47 DHANI PUR Other 1.0782 1 22
6699 Thalukudi 153412196 SK ALLAUDDIN SK KANGALI 44 DHANI PUR Other 0.9372 1 23

6700 Thalukudi 153269685
SUSANT KUMAR 

BARIK
PARAMANANDA BARIK 44 THALAKUDI Other 0.8628 1 24

6701 Thalukudi 153747087 Karuna kara Nayak Kalandi charan Nayak 34 DHANI PUR Other 0.7564 1 27

6702 Thalukudi 153451467
SUBODHA KUMAR 

DASH
SANATAN DASH 36 THALAKUDI Other 0.6475 1 29

6703 Thalukudi 153581291
MANOJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
BHUBANA NANDA NAYAK 39 DHANI PUR Other 0.6475 1 30

6704 Thalukudi 153165947 TAULI SAHOO KSHETRABASI SAHOO 64 THALAKUDI Other 0.5912 1 32

6705 Thalukudi 153285964
HEMANTA KUMAR 

BISWAL
BAIKUNTHA NATHBISWAL 64 THALAKUDI Other 0.5912 1 34

6706 Thalukudi 153528675 DURYADHAN NAYAK SAYAMSUNDARI NAYAK 65 DHANI PUR Other 0.5912 1 35

6707 Thalukudi 153736302 sabita barik Chakradhar barick 36 THALAKUDI Other 0.5137 1 37

6708 Thalukudi 152930976 KRITIRANJAN NAYAK KIRAN CHANDRA NAYAK 33 THALAKUDI Other 0.4322 1 40

6709 Thalukudi 153795962 Pradeep kundu Bhagaban kundu 35 THALAKUDI Other 0.3817 1 41



6710 Thalukudi 153283636 TULASI PRUSTY BABAJI SAHU 59 THALAKUDI Other 0.3758 1 43
6711 Thalukudi 153387271 SRINATH NAYAK SRIMANTA NAYAK 60 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 1 44

6712 Thalukudi 153570549
ACHUTANANDA 

PANDA
SUDHAKARPANDAV 59 THALAKUDI Other 0.3758 1 45

6713 Thalukudi 153526929
RADHASHYAM 

NAYAK
MAYADHAR NAYAK 57 THALAKUDI Other 0.3758 1 48

6714 Thalukudi 153258001 SARASWATI JENA GAGAN JENA 40 DHANI PUR Other 0.2639 1 50
6715 Thalukudi 153753064 soudamini kundu ramesh kundu 53 KASABA Other 0.1605 1 52
6716 Thalukudi 153775223 Merun bibi Sk kasho 54 DHANI PUR Other 0.1605 1 54
6717 Thalukudi 153500219 JAGANATH DASH PRAHALLAD DASH 51 DHANI PUR Other 0.1605 1 56

6718 Thalukudi 153314758 MANJULATA SAHOO SIDDHESWAR SAHOO 49 THALAKUDI Other -0.0548 1 60

6719 Thalukudi 153585773 GYANENDRA PATRA GOPAL PATRA 50 DHANI PUR Other -0.0548 1 61

6720 Thalukudi 153445983 DADHIRAM PRUSTY ISWAR PRUSTY 48 THALAKUDI Other -0.0548 1 62

6721 Thalukudi 153385398 PANKOJINI PANDA ASWINI PANDA 44 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 63

6722 Thalukudi 153893942 Pravati sahoo Daitari sahoo 45 KASABA Other -0.2702 1 64
6723 Thalukudi 153769534 Jyotsnarani Samal Bidyadhar samal 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 65
6724 Thalukudi 153736620 Arachana Nayak Prabhat Kumar Nayak 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 66
6725 Thalukudi 153765794 Sebati Sahoo Bijay sahoo 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 67
6726 Thalukudi 153352016 SOLI PRUSTY EKADASH PRUSTY 44 THALAKUDI Other -0.2702 1 68
6727 Thalukudi 153721311 farida bibi Sek ajarouddin 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 69

6728 Thalukudi 153495533
ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHANTY
JALADHAR MOHANTY 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 71

6729 Thalukudi 153264062 SAUBHAGYA PARIDA BASUDEV PARIDA 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 72

6730 Thalukudi 153747156 Avimanu Sahoo Brundaban sahoo 44 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 73
6731 Thalukudi 153747343 Sanjulata Sahoo Gadadhar sahoo 45 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 1 74

6732 Thalukudi 153780443 Kanhu Charan Nayak Nrusingha Nayak 45 THALAKUDI Other -0.2702 1 76

6733 Thalukudi 153733069 sushanta ku sahoo pitabas sahoo 37 KASABA Other -0.2773 1 77
6734 Thalukudi 153741113 puspalata kundu Sarat kundu 36 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 1 81
6735 Thalukudi 153736415 Soudamini Ray Purna chandra Ray 39 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 82
6736 Thalukudi 153733161 debaki sahoo niranjan sahoo 37 KASABA Other -0.4855 1 83
6737 Thalukudi 153264119 KALPANA SAHOO MURALI DHAR 40 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 84
6738 Thalukudi 153283736 SUJATA PRUSTY SUBAL PRUSTY 40 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 1 85



6739 Thalukudi 153282147
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PRUSTY
SUBAL PRUSTY 38 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 1 86

6740 Thalukudi 153415731 SURESH CH KUNDU NAKULA CH KUNDU 38 KASABA Other -0.4855 1 87

6741 Thalukudi 153733132 naresh kundu nakula kundu 38 KASABA Other -0.4855 1 88

6742 Thalukudi 153588323 AJIT SAHOO PARAMANANDA SAHOO 37 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 89

6743 Thalukudi 153571736
SHARADANANDA 

PALAI
PREMANANDA PALAI 36 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 91

6744 Thalukudi 153745597 Taposwin Nayak Premanda Nayak 40 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 92
6745 Thalukudi 153775219 Sk Nabab alli SK Talo 40 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 1 94
6746 Thalukudi 153314671 NATABAR BEHERA DUKHISYAM BEHERA 36 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 1 95
6747 Thalukudi 153733002 jayanta sahoo brajakiswar sahoo 29 KASABA Other -0.6663 1 97
6748 Thalukudi 153937463 Monalisa sahani Ramakanta das 32 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 1 99
6749 Thalukudi 153737630 Chaneda bibi So Tosan 32 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 100

6750 Thalukudi 153740913
sushree kalyani 

kundu
Gopal sahoo 32 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 1 101

6751 Thalukudi 153736497 Minati sahu Rabindrakumarsahu 33 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 102
6752 Thalukudi 153725785 priyanka behera Deepak barik 32 KASABA Other -0.7008 1 104

6753 Thalukudi 153262388 SUNAMANI NAYAK PAMOLOCHAN NAYAK 32 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 106

6754 Thalukudi 153262424 HARI DAS MANAGOBINDA DAS 31 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 107

6755 Thalukudi 153282055 ARUN KUMAR BARIK LAXMIDHAR BARIK 34 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 1 110

6756 Thalukudi 153437582 JITENDRA MOHANTY BINOD MOHANTY 35 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 112

6757 Thalukudi 153725636 pahallad kundu Ganesh kundu 34 KASABA Other -0.7008 1 113

6758 Thalukudi 153576496
MANOJ KUMAR 

PARIDA
LOKANATH PARIDA 34 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 1 116

6759 Thalukudi 153747396 Manorama sahoo Sadanda sahoo 30 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 1 122

6760 Thalukudi 153434906 SEK SADAM HOSEN SEK ABUJAPHAR 29 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 1 126

6761 Thalukudi 153379111 HIMANSU BEHURIA SURENDRA BEHURIA 27 THALAKUDI Other -0.9161 1 127

6762 Thalukudi 153563063
NARENDRA 
MOHANTY

BINOD MOHANTY 30 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 1 130

6763 Thalukudi 153734498 Santosh Barick Bhagirathi Barick 29 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 1 132
6764 Thalukudi 153727241 Golekha Ramachandra biswal 55 DHANI PUR Other -0.9725 1 133



6765 Thalukudi 153728237 Swetalata Behera Upa behera 51 DHANI PUR Other -0.9725 1 134
6766 Thalukudi 153760697 shobharani sahu Bhagbat sahu 54 THALAKUDI Other -0.9725 1 135
6767 Thalukudi 153768622 Archita behera Sudam behera 24 KASABA Other -1.1314 1 137
6768 Thalukudi 153780442 Pankajini Sahoo Manoj kumar Dalai 25 THALAKUDI Other -1.1314 1 139

6769 Thalukudi 153574611
CHANDAN KUMAR 

PARIDA
PRASANTA KUMAR PARIA 24 DHANI PUR Other -1.1314 1 142

6770 Thalukudi 153777012 Arati dash Sanatan Tripathy 36 DHANI PUR Other -1.6185 1 145

6771 Thalukudi 153031869
ISWARACHANDRA 

NAYAK
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK 52 THALAKUDI Other 4.6925 2 149

6772 Thalukudi 153031871 DILIP SAHOO PARAMANANDA SAHOO 53 THALAKUDI Other 3.1759 2 151

6773 Thalukudi 153740638 Ramachandra patra Kailash chandra patra 37 THALAKUDI Other 2.762 2 152

6774 Thalukudi 153032010 NARESH NAYAK PUNIANANDA NAYAK 54 THALAKUDI Other 2.4265 2 153
6775 Thalukudi 153719245 sek elo Sek nasir 42 DHANI PUR Other 1.9958 2 157
6776 Thalukudi 153915340 Malati Sahu Naria sahu 69 THALAKUDI Other 1.9395 2 158
6777 Thalukudi 153721023 tahera bibi Sek aktar alli 68 DHANI PUR Other 1.9395 2 159
6778 Thalukudi 153361017 AMINA BIBI SEK MAMADI 63 DHANI PUR Other 1.8402 2 160
6779 Thalukudi 153813573 BUDHI BIBI FAKIR KHAN 69 DHANI PUR Other 1.5975 2 162
6780 Thalukudi 153471334 SEK JAKIR SEK BASIR 41 DHANI PUR Other 1.4368 2 165

6781 Thalukudi 153278025
BRUNDABAN 

PRUSTY
SHREEDHAR PRUSTY 52 THALAKUDI Other 1.2935 2 166

6782 Thalukudi 152718573 SUBASH CH NAYAK BATA NAYAK 50 DHANI PUR Other 1.1942 2 168

6783 Thalukudi 153725250 pramod patra Panchanan patra 55 THALAKUDI Other 1.1597 2 169
6784 Thalukudi 152930943 RAMANI NAYAK BIGYANA NAYAK 47 THALAKUDI Other 1.0782 2 170

6785 Thalukudi 153758572
ASHUTOSH 

MOHAPATRA
PURNA CHANDRA 50 THALAKUDI Other 1.0782 2 171

6786 Thalukudi 153360936 SK ASKAR ALLI TALU ALLI 71 DHANI PUR Other 1.0218 2 172
6787 Thalukudi 153287158 KANTARI PRUSTY MAGUNI PRUSTY 30 THALAKUDI Other 0.9663 2 173
6788 Thalukudi 153725332 Ratikanta Barik Dhrubacharan barik 27 THALAKUDI Other 0.9158 2 174
6789 Thalukudi 153267630 SAYANAMANI RAY DHANESWAR RAY 43 DHANI PUR Other 0.8628 2 176

6790 Thalukudi 153568827
PURNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
ANAM SAHOO 69 KASABA Other 0.8065 2 178

6791 Thalukudi 153769656 Anasuya Behuria Umakanta kuanr 63 THALAKUDI Other 0.5912 2 182

6792 Thalukudi 153571972
GOLEKHA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
ANAM SAHOO 61 KASABA Other 0.5912 2 183

6793 Thalukudi 153589672 AYUBALLI KHAN MUNSI ALLI KHAN 65 DHANI PUR Other 0.5912 2 184



6794 Thalukudi 153528628
MANOJ KUMAR 

NAYAK
BHOLANATH NAYAK 59 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 2 189

6795 Thalukudi 153472896 SEK MANIRUDDIN SEK FARHAN 58 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 2 190
6796 Thalukudi 153355852 SEK JALLALUDIN Emami 57 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 2 192

6797 Thalukudi 153583334
SHANKARSHAN 

NAYAK
SHYAM SUNDAR NAYAK 59 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 2 193

6798 Thalukudi 153720904 sek mokram Sek hako 59 DHANI PUR Other 0.3758 2 194
6799 Thalukudi 153730969 urmila prusty Chintamani prusty 54 THALAKUDI Other 0.1605 2 197
6800 Thalukudi 153734609 sasmita sahu Rabindra sahoo 54 THALAKUDI Other 0.1605 2 198
6801 Thalukudi 153777431 Susil dash Krishna dash 52 DHANI PUR Other 0.1605 2 201

6802 Thalukudi 153535263 HRVSHIKESH PRUSTY PANCHANAN PRUSTY 53 THALAKUDI Other 0.1605 2 204

6803 Thalukudi 153740755 Ganesh barik Babaji ch barik 51 THALAKUDI Other 0.1605 2 205

6804 Thalukudi 153316911 RATNAKAR SAHOO SRIDHAR 32 KASABA Other 0.0486 2 206

6805 Thalukudi 153489508
RAMESHCHANDRA 

PATRA
NABAKISOR PATRA 40 THALAKUDI Other 0.0141 2 207

6806 Thalukudi 153726187 Bilasini barick Laxmidhar barick 50 THALAKUDI Other -0.0548 2 208
6807 Thalukudi 153721835 Taretun bibi Sek masim 46 DHANI PUR Other -0.0548 2 209

6808 Thalukudi 153314696
DURYODHAN 

SAHOO
DHURUBA 48 KASABA Other -0.0548 2 212

6809 Thalukudi 153471415 JALAL ALLI KHAN ASRAF ALLI KHAN 50 DHANI PUR Other -0.0548 2 213
6810 Thalukudi 153721539 sek abubakar Sek jabar 47 DHANI PUR Other -0.0548 2 214
6811 Thalukudi 153740274 sarathi sahoo Late santosh sahoo 39 THALAKUDI Other -0.1524 2 217
6812 Thalukudi 153743581 sek kamalaudin Sek satar 27 DHANI PUR Other -0.1667 2 218
6813 Thalukudi 153940689 Ranjan ku barik Karunakar barik 35 KASABA Other -0.2012 2 219
6814 Thalukudi 153962527 Basanti Dash Chakradhar Dash 42 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 220
6815 Thalukudi 153720898 nafisa bibi Sek nijamuddin 43 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 222
6816 Thalukudi 153727138 kabita biswal Surendra Biswal 42 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 223
6817 Thalukudi 153727611 swopnarani barick Debendra barick 43 THALAKUDI Other -0.2702 2 224
6818 Thalukudi 153474373 MAMATA DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 42 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 225

6819 Thalukudi 153176492 SABITARANI NAYAK RAMESH NAYAK 45 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 226

6820 Thalukudi 153375100
SWARNAPRAVA 

NAYAK
KISHORE NAYAK 42 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 227

6821 Thalukudi 153169054 ASKHAYA DASH SIBA DASH 44 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 229
6822 Thalukudi 153482889 BHASKAR PATRA BABJI PATRA 43 THALAKUDI Other -0.2702 2 230
6823 Thalukudi 153472966 HUSNA BIBI RAMJAN KHAN 42 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 231



6824 Thalukudi 153721757 sek nejamuddin Sek satar 41 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 234
6825 Thalukudi 153737537 Sarat ch nayak Mayadhar Nayak 45 DHANI PUR Other -0.2702 2 236
6826 Thalukudi 153488300 GANESH BARIK BAIDYANATH BARIK 31 THALAKUDI Other -0.2845 2 237
6827 Thalukudi 153940052 Basanti sahoo Dasarathi sahoo 40 KASABA Other -0.4855 2 239
6828 Thalukudi 153792214 Rasmirekha Ray Girija sankar ray 40 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 2 240
6829 Thalukudi 153740242 sukanti sahu Kshirod sahu 37 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 243
6830 Thalukudi 153446046 ANITA SAHU ARJUN SAHU 38 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 245
6831 Thalukudi 153324791 DEBAKI PATRA ANAM 40 KASABA Other -0.4855 2 246
6832 Thalukudi 153352804 MANAS ROY GOURANGA ROY 40 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 247

6833 Thalukudi 153444578 SUDARSAN KUNDU MADHU KUNDU 39 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 250

6834 Thalukudi 153444598 DASARATH KUNDU MADHU KUNDU 39 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 251

6835 Thalukudi 153445961 MADHAVA SAHOO NABAGHANA SAHOO 38 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 2 252

6836 Thalukudi 153286302
HARISHCHANDRA 

SAMAL
PANCHANANA SAMAL 39 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 2 253

6837 Thalukudi 153817874 Nimain sahoo Nityananda sahoo 39 THALAKUDI Other -0.4855 2 257
6838 Thalukudi 153472816 SEK SARUDDIN SEK RAJUDDIN 39 DHANI PUR Other -0.4855 2 259
6839 Thalukudi 153741401 kanchan sahu Late upendra sahu 64 THALAKUDI Other -0.5418 2 260

6840 Thalukudi 153535235 NIRUPAMA PRUSTY KESHAB SAHU 33 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 2 261

6841 Thalukudi 153573542 MINATI BARIK HARISCHANDRA DAS 32 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 2 262

6842 Thalukudi 153725420 Laxmipriya Barick Prakash Chandra Barick 31 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 2 264

6843 Thalukudi 153437149
SUSHRI SANGITA 

SAHOO
RAKHYAKAR SAHOO 33 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 2 265

6844 Thalukudi 153725252
Rajendra kumar 

patra
Gopal patra 35 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 2 269

6845 Thalukudi 153740347 manorama sahoo Abhimanyu sahoo 35 THALAKUDI Other -0.7008 2 270
6846 Thalukudi 153737534 bijaya nayak Kanhei nayak 33 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 2 271
6847 Thalukudi 153358699 SEK REHEMTULLA SEK MAJNI 34 DHANI PUR Other -0.7008 2 273

6848 Thalukudi 153314854
BADRINARAYAN 

PATRA
JANARDAN 34 KASABA Other -0.7008 2 274

6849 Thalukudi 153721072 nargish anjum Shaikh zabeer 27 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 2 275
6850 Thalukudi 153722776 Najma bibi Sk Nejamuddin 28 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 2 276
6851 Thalukudi 153471270 SK INTAZ ALLI SK ALTAF ALLI 29 DHANI PUR Other -0.9161 2 277
6852 Thalukudi 153941532 biswa ranjan patra Baidhar patra 30 KASABA Other -0.9161 2 279



6853 Thalukudi 153815122 TULASI DALAI CHANDAN DALAI 30 THALAKUDI Other -0.9161 2 280
6854 Thalukudi 153730840 Bhama Prusty Mani sahu 54 THALAKUDI Other -0.9725 2 281
6855 Thalukudi 153486792 BHARATI PATRA GAYADHAR BARIK 25 THALAKUDI Other -1.1314 2 282
6856 Thalukudi 153721461 sk Rahimuddin Sk riyazuddin 22 DHANI PUR Other -1.1314 2 283
6857 Thalukudi 153771906 Manoj Kumar Ray Gouranga Ray 42 THALAKUDI Other -1.4032 2 285


